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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Robert Scharold        M 18-24      1/316       39:13    5:40     1:14:04
2     Tilanun Abebe          M 35-39      1/629       39:21    5:40     1:14:13
3     Josh Bokelman          M 35-39      2/629       39:20    5:44     1:15:04
4     Jeff Schrock           M 35-39      3/629       40:21    5:50     1:16:20
5     Greg Sanders           M 18-24      2/316       39:31    5:51     1:16:31
6     Dan Burnett            M 30-34      1/623       40:26    5:51     1:16:38
7     Lee Saeugling          M 30-34      2/623       40:27    5:52     1:16:40
8     Matthew Behrensmeyer   M 30-34      3/623       39:46    5:55     1:17:20
9     Aaron Shelly           M 18-24      3/316       41:05    5:55     1:17:24
10    Jerry Bricking         M 45-49      1/495       41:21    5:56     1:17:32
11    Benjamin Stallsworth   M 30-34      4/623       41:07    6:01     1:18:44
12    Tommy Boles            M 35-39      4/629       41:06    6:02     1:18:50
13    Tom Lee                M 25-29      1/577       41:29    6:03     1:19:11
14    Brandon Koroly         M 30-34      5/623       42:00    6:04     1:19:23
15    Kyle Fetters           M 25-29      2/577       42:03    6:04     1:19:26
16    Andrew Brasse          M 30-34      6/623       41:29    6:05     1:19:35
17    Colin Muehlenkamp      M 30-34      7/623       42:11    6:05     1:19:40
18    Lee Wise               M 18-24      4/316       42:19    6:06     1:19:47
19    Matthew Book           M 25-29      3/577       42:02    6:10     1:20:44
20    Chris Lightfield       M 25-29      4/577       42:26    6:10     1:20:45
21    Diego Zuazua           M 01-17       1/78       42:56    6:11     1:20:51
22    Juliana Madzia         F 18-24      1/910       42:55    6:13     1:21:19
23    Andrew Bryan           M 18-24      5/316       43:40    6:13     1:21:24
24    Ben Neuhaus            M 18-24      6/316       43:09    6:14     1:21:32
25    Ryan Loiselle          M 35-39      5/629       43:53    6:17     1:22:09
26    Allie Kieffer          F 25-29     1/1087       42:59    6:18     1:22:23
27    John Meyer             M 25-29      5/577       43:42    6:21     1:23:06
28    Tom Zuchowski          M 25-29      6/577       43:55    6:21     1:23:08
29    Kraig Reiber           M 25-29      7/577       44:25    6:21     1:23:09
30    Andrew McIver          M 30-34      8/623       43:22    6:23     1:23:31
31    Katie Lenahan          F 25-29     2/1087       43:07    6:23     1:23:33
32    Ryan Estes             M 01-17       2/78       42:59    6:24     1:23:48
33    Donovan Houser         M 45-49      2/495       44:20    6:25     1:23:54
34    Kyle Brumbaugh         M 30-34      9/623       45:13    6:25     1:24:02
35    Becky Meyer            F 25-29     3/1087       43:42    6:27     1:24:19
36    Tyler Anderson         M 25-29      8/577       44:44    6:27     1:24:29
37    Ronald Drumm           M 45-49      3/495       44:06    6:28     1:24:33
38    Bryan Niese            M 30-34     10/623       44:05    6:28     1:24:37
39    Scott Moore            M 30-34     11/623       44:23    6:28     1:24:39
40    Michael Madden         M 30-34     12/623       45:10    6:29     1:24:44
41    Tom Leverton           M 30-34     13/623       45:32    6:29     1:24:55
42    Graham Craycraft       M 01-17       3/78       44:18    6:30     1:25:00
43    Douglas Kirk           M 50-54      1/412       44:19    6:31     1:25:21
44    Chad Sutton            M 30-34     14/623       45:35    6:33     1:25:40
45    Nathan Clinkenbeard    M 30-34     15/623       44:02    6:33     1:25:46
46    Christopher Panczyk    M 45-49      4/495       45:58    6:34     1:25:52
47    Eli Fischer            M 01-17       4/78       46:06    6:34     1:25:55
48    Paul Schwartz          M 45-49      5/495       45:50    6:34     1:26:01
49    Timothy Carey          M 50-54      2/412       45:14    6:35     1:26:12
50    William Hoffman        M 40-44      1/509       44:47    6:35     1:26:12
51    Preston Tuggle         M 18-24      7/316       46:27    6:35     1:26:14
52    Eugene Rutz            M 55-59      1/309       44:59    6:36     1:26:15
53    David Zeeb             M 25-29      9/577       46:23    6:36     1:26:26
54    Robert Burns           M 30-34     16/623       46:07    6:37     1:26:39
55    Robert Martin          M 35-39      6/629       45:41    6:38     1:26:47
56    Lisa Andi              F 30-34     1/1109       47:02    6:38     1:26:47
57    Dwayne Steele          M 35-39      7/629       46:52    6:38     1:26:47
58    Thomas Kozlovich       M 18-24      8/316       46:37    6:38     1:26:54
59    Hiroyuki Nojima        M 35-39      8/629       46:49    6:39     1:26:55
60    Rene Gonzalez          M 25-29     10/577       45:07    6:39     1:26:56
61    Johnathon Jones        M 25-29     11/577       46:39    6:40     1:27:15
62    Lee Southwood          M 25-29     12/577       46:32    6:40     1:27:15
63    Harry Applegate        M 30-34     17/623       45:22    6:40     1:27:18
64    Kara Burns             F 18-24      2/910       46:53    6:41     1:27:33
65    Rick Kattouf           M 40-44      2/509       46:46    6:42     1:27:36
66    Brandon Christman      M 18-24      9/316       47:03    6:42     1:27:40
67    Kayla Justice          F 18-24      3/910       47:04    6:42     1:27:42
68    Scott Kendrick         M 01-17       5/78       46:13    6:42     1:27:43
69    Morgan Neely           M 30-34     18/623       47:19    6:43     1:27:47
70    Steve Hussey           M 45-49      6/495       46:42    6:43     1:27:50
71    Joe Brown              M 50-54      3/412       46:55    6:43     1:27:51
72    Joe Neff               M 30-34     19/623       47:39    6:43     1:27:53
73    Meghan Nolan           F 25-29     4/1087       45:51    6:43     1:27:58
74    Tim Schmitt            M 30-34     20/623       45:48    6:44     1:28:08
75    Dc Gross               M 25-29     13/577       46:59    6:44     1:28:12
76    Bob Fehrenbach         M 45-49      7/495       47:14    6:44     1:28:12
77    Rory Helms             M 45-49      8/495       46:54    6:45     1:28:16
78    Samuel Aprile          M 18-24     10/316       47:36    6:45     1:28:21
79    Roy Harrison           M 30-34     21/623       46:20    6:45     1:28:25
80    Joseph Martin          M 35-39      9/629       46:31    6:45     1:28:25
81    Charles Noga           M 30-34     22/623       45:39    6:45     1:28:26
82    Ted Remaklus           M 50-54      4/412       46:53    6:46     1:28:30
83    Jennifer Luebbe        F 25-29     5/1087       45:17    6:46     1:28:33
84    Cory Krabbe            M 25-29     14/577       46:42    6:46     1:28:34
85    Wesley Frame           M 30-34     23/623       47:03    6:46     1:28:36
86    Bill Schroeder         M 50-54      5/412       47:04    6:47     1:28:40
87    Jamie Harloff          M 35-39     10/629       46:34    6:47     1:28:40
88    Joe Garrett            M 40-44      3/509       47:13    6:47     1:28:43
89    Steve Athan            M 35-39     11/629       46:33    6:47     1:28:44
90    Jeremy Nix             M 35-39     12/629       47:13    6:47     1:28:47
91    Justin Noppert         M 35-39     13/629       46:38    6:47     1:28:47
92    Daniel Landis          M 35-39     14/629       46:32    6:47     1:28:47
93    Brian McNeal           M 45-49      9/495       46:35    6:47     1:28:49
94    Daniel Burkholder      M 25-29     15/577       48:09    6:48     1:28:53
95    James Lin              M 18-24     11/316       45:45    6:48     1:28:56
96    Benjamin Yauss         M 30-34     24/623       46:30    6:48     1:28:56
97    James Norris           M 25-29     16/577       47:22    6:48     1:29:03
98    Stephanie Plank        F 25-29     6/1087       46:59    6:48     1:29:04
99    Derek Jones            M 40-44      4/509       47:06    6:49     1:29:08
100   Joshua Clark           M 35-39     15/629       47:24    6:49     1:29:09
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101   Steve Adkisson         M 55-59      2/309       46:49    6:49     1:29:09
102   Andrew Cassady         M 25-29     17/577       46:49    6:49     1:29:14
103   Matt Akey              M 25-29     18/577       47:08    6:49     1:29:15
104   Rebecca Stoebe         F 18-24      4/910       47:03    6:50     1:29:23
105   Keith Martin           M 25-29     19/577       50:20    6:50     1:29:25
106   Scott Rose             M 25-29     20/577       47:25    6:51     1:29:43
107   Jessica Albers         F 18-24      5/910       49:13    6:51     1:29:45
108   Sam Bockhorst          M 18-24     12/316       48:15    6:52     1:29:47
109   Brad Deaton            M 30-34     25/623       47:08    6:52     1:29:53
110   Robert Westermeyer     M 45-49     10/495       48:17    6:52     1:29:55
111   Daniel Stier           M 18-24     13/316       47:12    6:52     1:29:55
112   Dan Lee                M 40-44      5/509       47:12    6:52     1:29:57
113   Matthew Frondorf       M 25-29     21/577       47:12    6:52     1:29:57
114   Kevin Murray           M 18-24     14/316       47:24    6:53     1:30:09
115   Kelly Stromsdorfer     F 18-24      6/910       48:27    6:53     1:30:11
116   Cory Clementz          M 25-29     22/577       48:57    6:54     1:30:12
117   Zachary Wilson         M 35-39     16/629       48:33    6:54     1:30:16
118   Curtis Nash            M 25-29     23/577       48:19    6:54     1:30:21
119   Cory Sellers           M 45-49     11/495       47:30    6:54     1:30:22
120   P.J. Arling            M 50-54      6/412       47:06    6:55     1:30:26
121   Jason Harpold          M 35-39     17/629       47:54    6:55     1:30:35
122   Nicholas Cook          M 35-39     18/629       47:12    6:56     1:30:38
123   Vincent Castrigano     M 25-29     24/577       47:28    6:56     1:30:45
124   Brian Bohl             M 40-44      6/509       46:52    6:57     1:30:58
125   Matt Brannan           M 30-34     26/623       47:31    6:57     1:30:58
126   Eric Barth             M 35-39     19/629       46:09    6:58     1:31:10
127   Michael Randall        M 35-39     20/629       48:19    6:58     1:31:14
128   Kayla Camp             F 30-34     2/1109       49:05    6:58     1:31:16
129   Rawlins Riles          M 25-29     25/577       48:16    6:59     1:31:18
130   Noel Smith             M 45-49     12/495       47:28    6:59     1:31:21
131   Austin Dotson          M 01-17       6/78       45:41    6:59     1:31:26
132   Luke Schafer           M 18-24     15/316       50:04    7:00     1:31:33
133   Owen Kessler           M 25-29     26/577       47:41    7:00     1:31:35
134   Modesto Castillo       M 45-49     13/495       47:57    7:00     1:31:36
135   Brian Lenahan          M 25-29     27/577       47:21    7:00     1:31:42
136   Matthew Uyeda          M 01-17       7/78       46:56    7:01     1:31:43
137   Joe Kreke              M 30-34     27/623       49:25    7:01     1:31:46
138   Mark Rich              M 01-17       8/78       46:56    7:01     1:31:47
139   Matt Pellitteri        M 30-34     28/623       47:39    7:01     1:31:49
140   Brett Faro             M 25-29     28/577       48:26    7:01     1:31:50
141   Brad Metzger           M 25-29     29/577       47:48    7:01     1:31:51
142   Lauren Miller          F 25-29     7/1087       47:13    7:02     1:31:57
143   Moad Fahmi             M 30-34     29/623       48:37    7:02     1:31:59
144   Jessica Reading        F 25-29     8/1087       49:15    7:02     1:32:05
145   Todd Powell            M 40-44      7/509       46:41    7:03     1:32:10
146   Mark Tensing           M 55-59      3/309       49:22    7:03     1:32:17
147   Clay Whittemore        M 25-29     30/577       48:39    7:03     1:32:20
148   Robert Yendt           M 55-59      4/309       49:35    7:04     1:32:28
149   Chris Germann          M 35-39     21/629       47:53    7:04     1:32:30
150   Christine Lewis        F 35-39     1/1029       48:12    7:04     1:32:32
151   Glenn Wells            M 50-54      7/412       48:02    7:05     1:32:36
152   Elizabeth Wells        F 35-39     2/1029       48:06    7:05     1:32:41
153   Brad Heizman           M 35-39     22/629       48:53    7:05     1:32:46
154   Troy Embree            M 45-49     14/495       48:16    7:05     1:32:47
155   Bruce Williams         M 55-59      5/309       48:16    7:06     1:32:49
156   Erin Reder             F 30-34     3/1109       48:34    7:06     1:32:49
157   Travis Ickes           M 25-29     31/577       47:36    7:06     1:33:00
158   Robert Pettifer        M 40-44      8/509       49:03    7:07     1:33:02
159   Wesley Stephens        M 35-39     23/629       48:26    7:07     1:33:04
160   Ramzi Nuseibeh         M 35-39     24/629       48:08    7:07     1:33:07
161   Connor Ernst           M 18-24     16/316       49:04    7:07     1:33:11
162   Scott Schoenharl       M 45-49     15/495       47:46    7:08     1:33:25
163   John Silvestro         M 25-29     32/577       48:45    7:09     1:33:28
164   Caleb Anderson         M 25-29     33/577       49:23    7:09     1:33:31
165   Casey Fahrer           F 30-34     4/1109       49:08    7:09     1:33:32
166   Kevin Lane             M 35-39     25/629       49:19    7:09     1:33:34
167   Chris Rioux            M 01-17       9/78       47:10    7:10     1:33:43
168   Andy Biladeau          M 25-29     34/577       49:21    7:10     1:33:43
169   Noah Nichols           M 18-24     17/316       49:29    7:10     1:33:44
170   Dj Davis               M 18-24     18/316       49:14    7:10     1:33:45
171   Loris Manaresi         M 35-39     26/629       49:32    7:10     1:33:46
172   Kyle Rooney            M 25-29     35/577       50:45    7:10     1:33:46
173   Tynae Kienzle          F 18-24      7/910       49:51    7:10     1:33:50
174   Clay Seal              M 25-29     36/577       48:39    7:10     1:33:52
175   Len Schuster           M 55-59      6/309       47:10    7:10     1:33:53
176   Melissa Picard         F 35-39     3/1029       49:07    7:11     1:33:55
177   Ismael Garcia          M 35-39     27/629       47:50    7:11     1:34:00
178   William Trautman       M 18-24     19/316       49:27    7:11     1:34:01
179   Jack Marketos          M 01-17      10/78       47:41    7:11     1:34:04
180   Jolee Paden            F 18-24      8/910       49:58    7:11     1:34:05
181   Jose Davalos           M 35-39     28/629       50:42    7:11     1:34:06
182   Peter Hilligoss        M 25-29     37/577       48:14    7:12     1:34:08
183   Amy Taylor-Haas        F 30-34     5/1109       49:34    7:12     1:34:08
184   Kelly Ramos            F 25-29     9/1087       50:42    7:12     1:34:09
185   Stephen Toerner        M 30-34     30/623       50:36    7:12     1:34:12
186   Brian Geary            M 35-39     29/629       48:50    7:12     1:34:18
187   Steve Gee              M 30-34     31/623       48:42    7:12     1:34:19
188   Justin Solomon         M 30-34     32/623       51:09    7:13     1:34:27
189   James Byrne            M 18-24     20/316       52:19    7:13     1:34:28
190   Rich Moore             M 55-59      7/309       49:39    7:14     1:34:40
191   Jen Horenziak          F 40-44      1/918       49:26    7:14     1:34:40
192   Christopher Stock      M 01-17      11/78       48:56    7:14     1:34:43
193   Kevin Sheehan          M 55-59      8/309       50:42    7:14     1:34:43
194   Laura Wagner           F 30-34     6/1109       49:34    7:14     1:34:44
195   Erin Foster            F 30-34     7/1109       50:26    7:15     1:34:49
196   Chris Schade           M 45-49     16/495       50:15    7:15     1:34:50
197   Ryan Roth              M 01-17      12/78       46:56    7:15     1:34:51
198   Mark Thackeray         M 45-49     17/495       49:42    7:15     1:34:52
199   Greg Strnad            M 30-34     33/623       49:26    7:15     1:34:52
200   Craig McGraw           M 30-34     34/623       48:49    7:15     1:34:56
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201   Michael Hoblet         M 35-39     30/629       49:53    7:15     1:34:57
202   Adam Coomes            M 35-39     31/629       50:44    7:16     1:34:59
203   Liz Miller             F 30-34     8/1109       50:39    7:16     1:35:01
204   Brent Snider           M 35-39     32/629       50:06    7:16     1:35:02
205   Zach Milligan          M 25-29     38/577       50:57    7:16     1:35:09
206   Theodore Leugers       M 30-34     35/623       50:44    7:17     1:35:14
207   Donald Haskell         M 35-39     33/629       48:52    7:17     1:35:19
208   Kevin Johnston         M 50-54      8/412       48:08    7:17     1:35:22
209   Michael Willig         M 18-24     21/316       51:05    7:17     1:35:23
210   Judson Haynes          M 40-44      9/509       49:22    7:17     1:35:23
211   Eric Bauer             M 35-39     34/629       50:27    7:18     1:35:27
212   Stephen Smith          M 30-34     36/623       50:08    7:18     1:35:29
213   Dan Loucks             M 35-39     35/629       51:33    7:18     1:35:30
214   Ryan Woolley           M 30-34     37/623       47:05    7:18     1:35:31
215   Michael Merra          M 55-59      9/309       50:49    7:18     1:35:31
216   Ashton Horsley         F 01-17      1/115       51:29    7:18     1:35:31
217   Geoff Hoff             M 35-39     36/629       50:40    7:18     1:35:33
218   Matt Westrich          M 40-44     10/509       50:42    7:18     1:35:37
219   Scott Spilman          M 30-34     38/623       50:14    7:18     1:35:37
220   Jeremy Jones           M 30-34     39/623       51:16    7:19     1:35:41
221   Doug Fry               M 40-44     11/509       51:04    7:19     1:35:43
222   Jason Boberg           M 35-39     37/629       49:30    7:19     1:35:44
223   Alex Wolfe             M 18-24     22/316       51:33    7:19     1:35:45
224   Donnie Gilman          M 45-49     18/495       50:48    7:19     1:35:46
225   Jason Partin           M 35-39     38/629       51:54    7:19     1:35:47
226   David Brown            M 40-44     12/509       49:41    7:19     1:35:48
227   Jonathan League        M 35-39     39/629       50:13    7:19     1:35:48
228   Eric Wilbur            M 45-49     19/495       51:17    7:19     1:35:48
229   Jeffrey Weber          M 30-34     40/623       51:18    7:19     1:35:49
230   Chris Kamerer          M 25-29     39/577       51:46    7:19     1:35:50
231   Jose Angel Flores      M 40-44     13/509       50:52    7:19     1:35:51
232   Will Lundstrom         M 30-34     41/623       49:50    7:20     1:35:52
233   Ray Middel             M 45-49     20/495       51:24    7:20     1:35:53
234   Randall Richard        M 45-49     21/495       50:06    7:20     1:35:57
235   Michael Fausz          M 18-24     23/316       51:31    7:20     1:35:59
236   Maximillian Hausfeld   M 18-24     24/316       52:26    7:20     1:36:02
237   Walter Fesmire         M 35-39     40/629       50:38    7:21     1:36:05
238   Steve Rom              M 45-49     22/495       50:15    7:21     1:36:15
239   Timothy Hubbard        M 35-39     41/629       52:09    7:21     1:36:16
240   Michael Garrett        M 25-29     40/577       51:48    7:21     1:36:16
241   Tommy Weber            M 25-29     41/577       48:31    7:22     1:36:18
242   Amanda Hensley         F 35-39     4/1029       50:21    7:22     1:36:18
243   Jp Clift               M 25-29     42/577       50:44    7:22     1:36:20
244   Franklin Perry         M 25-29     43/577       51:27    7:22     1:36:21
245   Amie Tighe             F 35-39     5/1029       50:27    7:22     1:36:23
246   Ben Calfee             M 35-39     42/629       51:44    7:22     1:36:26
247   Dan Ahern              M 30-34     42/623       48:16    7:22     1:36:28
248   Michael Frey           M 30-34     43/623       53:09    7:22     1:36:28
249   Scott Evans            M 30-34     44/623       51:17    7:22     1:36:28
250   Cheryl McKettrick      F 50-54      1/629       51:03    7:22     1:36:30
251   William Godsman        M 45-49     23/495       51:29    7:22     1:36:31
252   Brian Kuester          M 25-29     44/577       52:00    7:23     1:36:33
253   Ben Masters            M 25-29     45/577       50:42    7:23     1:36:35
254   Luis Sierra            M 30-34     45/623       51:44    7:23     1:36:40
255   Josh Schuable          M 25-29     46/577       50:26    7:23     1:36:41
256   Nathan Gaubert         M 30-34     46/623       52:01    7:23     1:36:43
257   Doug Schneider         M 50-54      9/412       50:16    7:23     1:36:43
258   Alexander Stuart       M 25-29     47/577       50:12    7:24     1:36:46
259   Josiah Hauck           M 30-34     47/623       51:55    7:24     1:36:50
260   Magen Brailey          F 01-17      2/115       51:53    7:24     1:36:52
261   Carsen Clouser         M 01-17      13/78       52:33    7:24     1:36:54
262   Kristin Scherman       F 35-39     6/1029       51:53    7:24     1:36:55
263   Heather Clark          F 25-29    10/1087       49:37    7:24     1:36:55
264   Dan Jensen             M 25-29     48/577       50:48    7:24     1:36:56
265   Brandon King           M 30-34     48/623       47:35    7:25     1:36:57
266   Ed Palcisco            M 35-39     43/629       51:16    7:25     1:37:02
267   Adam Greber            M 30-34     49/623       52:19    7:25     1:37:02
268   Fernando Benvegnu      M 65-69       1/72       52:15    7:25     1:37:03
269   John A Kaiser          M 25-29     49/577       52:11    7:25     1:37:06
270   Bennett Heyn           M 01-17      14/78       51:38    7:25     1:37:06
271   Ronald Argabright      M 50-54     10/412       51:36    7:25     1:37:06
272   Joshua Bushhorn        M 30-34     50/623       49:13    7:25     1:37:06
273   Andrew Martin          M 35-39     44/629       50:46    7:25     1:37:10
274   Marnie Witmer-Gautsch  F 45-49      1/789       50:47    7:26     1:37:10
275   Robyn Williams         F 55-59      1/418       51:04    7:26     1:37:11
276   Arnold Zucker          M 45-49     24/495       51:24    7:26     1:37:15
277   David Zapata           M 25-29     50/577       53:42    7:27     1:37:25
278   Christopher Thorner    M 45-49     25/495       50:39    7:27     1:37:25
279   Lee Fox                F 40-44      2/918       51:43    7:27     1:37:27
280   Brian Rapien           M 25-29     51/577       49:08    7:27     1:37:30
281   Daniel Groll           M 30-34     51/623       50:20    7:27     1:37:31
282   Brady Prater           M 18-24     25/316       50:31    7:27     1:37:32
283   Daniel King            M 18-24     26/316       52:00    7:27     1:37:33
284   Josh Mitchell          M 35-39     45/629       51:07    7:27     1:37:35
285   Christopher Wendling   M 25-29     52/577       51:47    7:28     1:37:37
286   Nolan Salazar          M 18-24     27/316       47:38    7:28     1:37:37
287   Andrew Williams        M 18-24     28/316       51:33    7:28     1:37:37
288   Ryan Rybolt            M 40-44     14/509       52:07    7:28     1:37:38
289   Richard Erb            M 40-44     15/509       51:04    7:28     1:37:39
290   Chris Gannon           M 18-24     29/316       48:52    7:28     1:37:39
291   Sally Ladrick          F 25-29    11/1087       51:48    7:28     1:37:40
292   Eric Huey              M 50-54     11/412       52:53    7:28     1:37:41
293   Maria Weickert         F 18-24      9/910       51:29    7:28     1:37:41
294   James Bittle           M 30-34     52/623       53:26    7:28     1:37:42
295   Benjamin Pinsky        M 35-39     46/629       51:54    7:28     1:37:46
296   Steve Roessner         M 30-34     53/623       50:46    7:28     1:37:47
297   Chase Mathis           M 30-34     54/623       52:01    7:28     1:37:48
298   Kyle Steinnagel        M 25-29     53/577       48:15    7:28     1:37:49
299   Matt McClanahan        M 30-34     55/623       52:22    7:29     1:37:49
300   Nick Helferich         M 30-34     56/623       51:53    7:29     1:37:50
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301   Luke Golden            M 18-24     30/316       51:31    7:29     1:37:51
302   Ashley Warren          F 30-34     9/1109       50:46    7:29     1:37:53
303   Audrey Keene           F 18-24     10/910       50:47    7:29     1:37:56
304   Marc Schneider         M 30-34     57/623       52:01    7:29     1:37:59
305   Dan Bardua             M 25-29     54/577       50:42    7:29     1:38:00
306   Mark Mercurio          M 35-39     47/629       51:56    7:29     1:38:00
307   Julie Blair            F 35-39     7/1029       51:37    7:29     1:38:01
308   Jeremy Albright        M 35-39     48/629       51:22    7:29     1:38:02
309   Jason Ridge            M 35-39     49/629       52:26    7:29     1:38:02
310   Chris Lapietra         M 40-44     16/509       51:57    7:30     1:38:03
311   Eric Nally             M 30-34     58/623       49:58    7:30     1:38:03
312   David Lenahan          M 60-64      1/156       51:28    7:30     1:38:04
313   Kelly Hehr             F 25-29    12/1087       52:43    7:30     1:38:05
314   Rebecca Scott          F 40-44      3/918       51:27    7:30     1:38:05
315   Katie Wilmot           F 25-29    13/1087       52:02    7:30     1:38:08
316   Rob Cordrey            M 45-49     26/495       50:36    7:30     1:38:09
317   Jennifer Keith         F 40-44      4/918       52:12    7:30     1:38:09
318   Tim Engelbrink         M 30-34     59/623       52:05    7:30     1:38:10
319   Melissa Salamon        F 30-34    10/1109       51:35    7:30     1:38:12
320   Jonathan Poyner        M 40-44     17/509       51:07    7:30     1:38:12
321   Colin Elion            M 30-34     60/623       50:36    7:30     1:38:15
322   Heather Beutel         F 40-44      5/918       53:15    7:31     1:38:17
323   Sandy Lund             F 35-39     8/1029       52:50    7:31     1:38:17
324   Lisa Tecklenburg       F 30-34    11/1109       52:50    7:31     1:38:17
325   Jim Oakes              M 45-49     27/495       52:15    7:31     1:38:18
326   Lori Stark             F 35-39     9/1029       52:00    7:31     1:38:18
327   Andrea Boni            M 45-49     28/495       52:13    7:31     1:38:20
328   Kyle Helms             M 25-29     55/577       52:38    7:31     1:38:21
329   Allison Borchardt      F 35-39    10/1029       51:13    7:31     1:38:21
330   Kevin Pater            M 30-34     61/623       50:11    7:31     1:38:26
331   Richard Thomas         M 45-49     29/495       52:23    7:31     1:38:27
332   Scott Fields           M 40-44     18/509       51:44    7:32     1:38:29
333   Andrew Kummerer        M 30-34     62/623       52:06    7:32     1:38:29
334   Robert Jones           M 45-49     30/495       52:07    7:32     1:38:30
335   Jeff Raber             M 50-54     12/412       52:09    7:32     1:38:31
336   Elliott Strouse        M 25-29     56/577       51:39    7:32     1:38:32
337   Christopher Hunter     M 40-44     19/509       52:29    7:32     1:38:33
338   Kurtis Kessler         M 25-29     57/577       49:58    7:32     1:38:33
339   Jamie Creamer          M 35-39     50/629       52:03    7:32     1:38:35
340   Hua Hu                 M 45-49     31/495       49:53    7:32     1:38:36
341   Amy Lorenz             F 40-44      6/918       52:31    7:32     1:38:36
342   Gregory Roa            M 35-39     51/629       52:14    7:32     1:38:37
343   Jared Smolin           M 30-34     63/623       52:05    7:32     1:38:37
344   Kim Allender           F 30-34    12/1109       51:44    7:32     1:38:37
345   Hiro Kawata            M 35-39     52/629       51:58    7:32     1:38:38
346   Mark Szulczewski       M 25-29     58/577       52:41    7:32     1:38:40
347   Jonathan Klein         M 30-34     64/623       50:22    7:33     1:38:46
348   Roland Kuebler         M 45-49     32/495       50:43    7:33     1:38:47
349   Taichi Sakai           M 35-39     53/629       48:28    7:33     1:38:48
350   Matthew Conaway        M 25-29     59/577       52:56    7:33     1:38:49
351   Michael Abraham        M 50-54     13/412       52:15    7:33     1:38:50
352   Andrew Schneider       M 40-44     20/509       51:24    7:33     1:38:51
353   Nicholas O'Hanlon      M 18-24     31/316       51:20    7:33     1:38:54
354   Mike McCafferty        M 40-44     21/509       52:31    7:33     1:38:55
355   Jeff Scheper           M 25-29     60/577       52:50    7:34     1:38:58
356   Ben Harris             M 25-29     61/577       50:48    7:34     1:38:58
357   David Uhl              M 35-39     54/629       51:52    7:34     1:39:01
358   Molly Kash             F 40-44      7/918       52:46    7:34     1:39:01
359   Betsy Schauer          F 35-39    11/1029       52:47    7:34     1:39:01
360   Grace Wight            F 30-34    13/1109       52:04    7:34     1:39:03
361   David Szeremet         M 45-49     33/495       52:11    7:34     1:39:04
362   Daniel Zaborsky        M 25-29     62/577       52:45    7:34     1:39:05
363   Bob Fogg               M 55-59     10/309       52:09    7:34     1:39:06
364   Levi Dermyer           M 25-29     63/577       52:23    7:34     1:39:08
365   Ron Weber              M 40-44     22/509       52:13    7:35     1:39:09
366   Kemal Thompson         M 35-39     55/629       51:51    7:35     1:39:09
367   Micah McCreery         M 35-39     56/629       51:26    7:35     1:39:09
368   Sara Lazaro            F 40-44      8/918       52:41    7:35     1:39:10
369   Andy Allen             M 35-39     57/629       52:36    7:35     1:39:10
370   Nanette Farris         F 45-49      2/789       53:01    7:35     1:39:10
371   Brian McMillan         M 30-34     65/623       51:50    7:35     1:39:10
372   Keith Nienhaus         M 30-34     66/623       51:50    7:35     1:39:11
373   David Walton           M 50-54     14/412       52:51    7:35     1:39:11
374   Chris Meister          M 18-24     32/316       53:34    7:35     1:39:13
375   Matthew Fitzpatrick    M 45-49     34/495       51:06    7:35     1:39:14
376   Alexander Leanch       M 18-24     33/316       52:16    7:35     1:39:15
377   Danny Shah             M 25-29     64/577       51:53    7:35     1:39:17
378   Nicholas Olshavsky     M 30-34     67/623       53:44    7:35     1:39:19
379   Ryan Holmes            M 30-34     68/623       54:16    7:36     1:39:23
380   Hannah Ross            F 35-39    12/1029       52:10    7:36     1:39:23
381   Kevin Trimbach         F 30-34    14/1109       50:51    7:36     1:39:25
382   Daniel Fogle           M 30-34     69/623       54:34    7:36     1:39:25
383   Lindsey Cummings       F 18-24     11/910       50:40    7:36     1:39:29
384   Michael McGuire        M 50-54     15/412       52:25    7:36     1:39:29
385   Sue Dehaan             F 45-49      3/789       53:14    7:36     1:39:32
386   Sean McElroy           M 18-24     34/316       52:01    7:36     1:39:33
387   Taylor McDougal        M 18-24     35/316       51:25    7:36     1:39:34
388   Elizabeth Kalifeh      F 30-34    15/1109       52:53    7:36     1:39:34
389   Cory Rudibaugh         M 25-29     65/577       53:55    7:37     1:39:35
390   Brigid Williamson      F 35-39    13/1029       52:33    7:37     1:39:35
391   Yemisi Igbonegun       F 30-34    16/1109       52:13    7:37     1:39:37
392   Danny Lewis            M 25-29     66/577       52:14    7:37     1:39:37
393   Steve Perez            M 45-49     35/495       52:36    7:37     1:39:38
394   Debbie Kerber          F 50-54      2/629       52:25    7:37     1:39:39
395   Steven Babcock         M 55-59     11/309       53:24    7:37     1:39:39
396   Nick Rawe              M 35-39     58/629       52:23    7:37     1:39:40
397   Bryan McMahon          M 25-29     67/577       53:58    7:37     1:39:41
398   Hitoshi Sakaguchi      M 50-54     16/412       53:49    7:37     1:39:43
399   Donald Everson         M 30-34     70/623       53:43    7:37     1:39:46
400   Gonzalo Henao          M 45-49     36/495       52:00    7:38     1:39:48
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401   Garret Iden            M 25-29     68/577       52:25    7:38     1:39:51
402   Jonathan Wiers         M 18-24     36/316       52:38    7:38     1:39:51
403   Tony Heim              M 18-24     37/316       52:38    7:38     1:39:51
404   Andy Harris            M 55-59     12/309       53:13    7:38     1:39:52
405   Ricardo Munoz          M 45-49     37/495       52:31    7:38     1:39:52
406   John Vennemeyer        M 25-29     69/577       52:43    7:38     1:39:54
407   Jean-Paul Fort         M 55-59     13/309       52:26    7:38     1:39:57
408   Jacob Maus             M 18-24     38/316       55:09    7:38     1:39:57
409   John Reichard          M 45-49     38/495       52:03    7:38     1:40:00
410   Roman Duty             M 30-34     71/623       50:44    7:39     1:40:01
411   Chris Graver           M 60-64      2/156       52:59    7:39     1:40:03
412   Daniel Graver          M 35-39     59/629       52:58    7:39     1:40:03
413   Bob Fritz              M 45-49     39/495       51:33    7:39     1:40:04
414   David Metz             M 55-59     14/309       52:51    7:39     1:40:04
415   Francisco Carrasco     M 25-29     70/577       54:01    7:39     1:40:06
416   Patrick King           M 01-17      15/78       56:44    7:39     1:40:13
417   Neil Fogt              M 45-49     40/495       53:26    7:40     1:40:15
418   Robert Snow            M 50-54     17/412       52:40    7:40     1:40:16
419   Caroline Brown         F 18-24     12/910       54:14    7:40     1:40:20
420   Adam Langhals          M 30-34     72/623       52:06    7:40     1:40:20
421   Marsha Parke           F 40-44      9/918       52:34    7:40     1:40:22
422   Chad Lockard           M 35-39     60/629       53:54    7:40     1:40:22
423   Craig Potthast         M 18-24     39/316       49:34    7:40     1:40:25
424   Sara Marshall          F 01-17      3/115       52:45    7:40     1:40:26
425   Paul Reed              M 50-54     18/412       53:04    7:40     1:40:26
426   Amanda Seibert         F 35-39    14/1029       52:27    7:41     1:40:27
427   Steven Kuester         M 30-34     73/623       51:56    7:41     1:40:29
428   Zach Thornton          M 01-17      16/78       52:35    7:41     1:40:31
429   Tony Kelsch            M 50-54     19/412       53:57    7:41     1:40:31
430   Joshua Reed            M 25-29     71/577       53:44    7:41     1:40:31
431   Lindsey McIver         F 30-34    17/1109       53:06    7:41     1:40:32
432   Stuart Johnson         M 25-29     72/577       52:38    7:41     1:40:33
433   Rick Prather           M 55-59     15/309       54:12    7:41     1:40:33
434   Nathaniel Grayson      M 18-24     40/316       52:08    7:41     1:40:33
435   Michele Fredenburg-Mal F 45-49      4/789       52:35    7:41     1:40:34
436   Christina Lee          F 18-24     13/910       52:36    7:41     1:40:34
437   Sean McNichols         M 25-29     73/577       53:15    7:41     1:40:37
438   Rick McElroy           M 45-49     41/495       52:06    7:41     1:40:38
439   Andy Armstrong         M 30-34     74/623       52:32    7:42     1:40:41
440   Mark Bayman            M 18-24     41/316       56:57    7:42     1:40:41
441   Marty Blied            M 40-44     23/509       52:49    7:42     1:40:42
442   Chris May              M 30-34     75/623       55:31    7:42     1:40:42
443   Walter Glowicki        M 25-29     74/577       53:02    7:42     1:40:43
444   Pj Okeefe              M 25-29     75/577       53:32    7:42     1:40:43
445   Adrian Angell          M 45-49     42/495       52:16    7:42     1:40:43
446   Todd Ptacek            M 30-34     76/623       52:30    7:42     1:40:46
447   Brianne Ptacek         F 25-29    14/1087       52:30    7:42     1:40:46
448   Robert Marucci         M 40-44     24/509       55:12    7:42     1:40:47
449   Daniel Smith           M 25-29     76/577       52:50    7:42     1:40:47
450   Kelly Spaulding        F 30-34    18/1109       53:52    7:42     1:40:49
451   Brian Johnson          M 30-34     77/623       54:09    7:42     1:40:50
452   Daryl Alexander        M 35-39     61/629       54:09    7:42     1:40:50
453   Gary Dechert           M 35-39     62/629       53:21    7:42     1:40:51
454   Savanna Lane           F 25-29    15/1087       53:32    7:42     1:40:52
455   Edward Hallahan        M 50-54     20/412       53:02    7:42     1:40:52
456   Aaron Poe              M 35-39     63/629       53:26    7:43     1:40:53
457   Seon-Ho Choi           M 30-34     78/623       53:07    7:43     1:40:53
458   Rick Wilson            M 50-54     21/412       53:27    7:43     1:40:54
459   Michelle Greis         F 35-39    15/1029       53:11    7:43     1:40:55
460   Max Swartz             M 25-29     77/577       52:26    7:43     1:40:56
461   Maggie Jones           F 30-34    19/1109       53:25    7:43     1:40:58
462   Jordan Kelly           M 25-29     78/577       52:11    7:43     1:40:59
463   Stephanie Burrows      F 30-34    20/1109       53:56    7:43     1:41:00
464   Adam Wellen            M 35-39     64/629       55:06    7:43     1:41:01
465   Lauren Dennisuk        F 25-29    16/1087       53:57    7:43     1:41:03
466   Josh Hoblet            M 40-44     25/509       51:45    7:43     1:41:03
467   Zach Wood              M 18-24     42/316       53:21    7:43     1:41:05
468   Brandon Trame          M 18-24     43/316       56:10    7:43     1:41:05
469   Alexander Childs       M 40-44     26/509       53:42    7:44     1:41:06
470   Paul Moran             M 35-39     65/629       52:40    7:44     1:41:07
471   Colin Pennington       M 40-44     27/509       53:30    7:44     1:41:08
472   Jose Villarroya        M 35-39     66/629       54:05    7:44     1:41:09
473   John Eisenlohr         M 30-34     79/623       52:37    7:44     1:41:10
474   Mark D'Amico           M 40-44     28/509       52:25    7:44     1:41:10
475   Danielle Beltz         F 25-29    17/1087       53:02    7:44     1:41:11
476   Brant Dutle            M 35-39     67/629       53:03    7:44     1:41:16
477   David Echavarria       M 35-39     68/629       51:53    7:44     1:41:16
478   Carlena Magley         F 18-24     14/910       54:39    7:44     1:41:16
479   Jennifer Wilson        F 30-34    21/1109       52:32    7:44     1:41:17
480   Herbert Robinson       M 55-59     16/309       54:51    7:44     1:41:17
481   Savannah Doliboa       F 25-29    18/1087       52:18    7:44     1:41:18
482   Patrick Mulcahy        M 35-39     69/629       51:44    7:44     1:41:18
483   Chad Smith             M 40-44     29/509       54:00    7:44     1:41:19
484   Matthew Tucker         M 25-29     79/577       54:10    7:45     1:41:24
485   Chris Chase            M 35-39     70/629       53:14    7:45     1:41:25
486   Matthew Wormington     M 30-34     80/623       53:43    7:45     1:41:26
487   Matt Arnett            M 40-44     30/509       53:58    7:45     1:41:28
488   Jill Knight            F 35-39    16/1029       53:04    7:45     1:41:28
489   Michelle Slater        F 40-44     10/918       53:43    7:45     1:41:28
490   Brenda Wilkerson       F 25-29    19/1087       53:25    7:45     1:41:30
491   Eddie Annal            M 35-39     71/629       54:15    7:45     1:41:31
492   Eunice Frahm           F 30-34    22/1109       53:58    7:45     1:41:32
493   Daniel Aronowitz       M 45-49     43/495       52:55    7:46     1:41:32
494   Phil Menkhaus          M 40-44     31/509       54:09    7:46     1:41:32
495   Mark Schorr            M 25-29     80/577       51:40    7:46     1:41:33
496   Baron Hill             M 30-34     81/623       56:12    7:46     1:41:35
497   Jason Paul             M 45-49     44/495       51:52    7:46     1:41:36
498   Rochelle Hobbs         F 30-34    23/1109       53:50    7:46     1:41:37
499   Joe Sedgwick           M 30-34     82/623       54:03    7:46     1:41:38
500   Carrie Hawkins         F 35-39    17/1029       54:19    7:46     1:41:42
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501   Jeff Dattilo           M 40-44     32/509       55:02    7:46     1:41:43
502   Louise Cortland        F 18-24     15/910       54:02    7:46     1:41:45
503   Cheryl Baker           F 45-49      5/789       52:43    7:47     1:41:49
504   Zachary Hutchinson     M 18-24     44/316       56:02    7:47     1:41:53
505   Kristen Griffin        F 25-29    20/1087       51:31    7:47     1:41:53
506   Pamela Baker           F 45-49      6/789       54:05    7:47     1:41:54
507   Tim Hamilton           M 50-54     22/412       53:36    7:48     1:42:00
508   Sam Behrle             M 30-34     83/623       53:10    7:48     1:42:00
509   Kim Russell            F 25-29    21/1087       54:22    7:48     1:42:01
510   Jill A Davis           F 30-34    24/1109       53:55    7:48     1:42:02
511   Missy Christy          F 30-34    25/1109       55:13    7:48     1:42:03
512   Michael Muse           M 45-49     45/495       54:02    7:48     1:42:06
513   Kim Johnson            F 35-39    18/1029       52:45    7:48     1:42:07
514   Guenter Matthews       M 40-44     33/509       52:02    7:48     1:42:08
515   Christina Elliot       F 35-39    19/1029       54:38    7:48     1:42:09
516   Joe Greene             M 30-34     84/623       53:54    7:48     1:42:10
517   Michael Taylor         M 35-39     72/629       54:01    7:48     1:42:10
518   Alison Nurre           F 18-24     16/910       54:35    7:48     1:42:10
519   John Hull              M 45-49     46/495       54:41    7:48     1:42:11
520   Holly Beck             F 30-34    26/1109       54:07    7:49     1:42:13
521   Krista Arbogast        F 30-34    27/1109       54:44    7:49     1:42:14
522   Brian Zekl             M 40-44     34/509       52:20    7:49     1:42:15
523   Kimberly Shepherd      F 18-24     17/910       52:58    7:49     1:42:16
524   Sheri Scaglione        F 45-49      7/789       55:11    7:49     1:42:17
525   Scott Elliott          M 45-49     47/495       52:49    7:49     1:42:17
526   Patrick Donnelly       M 25-29     81/577       54:08    7:49     1:42:17
527   Lauren Gill            F 25-29    22/1087       54:06    7:49     1:42:18
528   Camarin Gilman         F 18-24     18/910       55:10    7:49     1:42:19
529   Brandon Eagen          M 30-34     85/623       54:50    7:49     1:42:20
530   Melissa Schugel        F 18-24     19/910       55:28    7:49     1:42:21
531   Steve Hart             M 50-54     23/412       55:02    7:49     1:42:22
532   Jason Campbell         M 35-39     73/629       53:14    7:49     1:42:22
533   Chris Tucker           M 40-44     35/509       53:08    7:49     1:42:23
534   Lena Safi              F 30-34    28/1109       53:35    7:49     1:42:23
535   Chip Workman           M 35-39     74/629       55:04    7:50     1:42:25
536   Michael Johnson        M 40-44     36/509       53:12    7:50     1:42:27
537   Tym House              M 25-29     82/577       53:23    7:50     1:42:27
538   Maria Shea-Michiels    F 30-34    29/1109       57:01    7:50     1:42:27
539   Chris Yards            M 25-29     83/577       55:23    7:50     1:42:28
540   Jeff Roche             M 50-54     24/412       54:38    7:50     1:42:28
541   Karl Neimeister        M 25-29     84/577       55:52    7:50     1:42:31
542   Aryn Swing             F 18-24     20/910       54:14    7:50     1:42:33
543   Steve Meyer            M 18-24     45/316       54:14    7:50     1:42:33
544   Matt Eveland           M 18-24     46/316       53:54    7:51     1:42:40
545   Sam Heister            M 18-24     47/316       59:00    7:51     1:42:40
546   Chad Broerman          M 30-34     86/623       54:05    7:51     1:42:41
547   James Tyo              M 40-44     37/509       54:05    7:51     1:42:42
548   Ryan Balmat            M 25-29     85/577       55:22    7:51     1:42:42
549   Nobutake Suzuki        M 35-39     75/629       55:24    7:51     1:42:43
550   Adam Knust             M 25-29     86/577       51:26    7:51     1:42:43
551   Matt Lawson            M 35-39     76/629       53:44    7:51     1:42:43
552   Marissa Luft           F 18-24     21/910       54:05    7:51     1:42:44
553   Jay Krebs              M 50-54     25/412       53:22    7:51     1:42:47
554   Thomas Claflin         M 65-69       2/72       54:52    7:51     1:42:49
555   Christopher Nickelman  M 45-49     48/495       54:18    7:51     1:42:50
556   Michael Kern           M 25-29     87/577       56:34    7:51     1:42:50
557   Brian Lewis            M 30-34     87/623       52:48    7:52     1:42:51
558   Tricia Lopez           F 35-39    20/1029       54:38    7:52     1:42:51
559   Kathleen Clark         F 25-29    23/1087       55:58    7:52     1:42:54
560   Benny Phifer           M 50-54     26/412       55:02    7:52     1:42:55
561   Ryan Dunham            M 01-17      17/78       54:21    7:52     1:42:57
562   Sean Carr              M 35-39     77/629       52:26    7:52     1:42:57
563   Brian Sawa             M 35-39     78/629       55:39    7:52     1:42:58
564   Emilie Larosa          F 35-39    21/1029       55:34    7:52     1:42:58
565   Denise Pfefferle       F 30-34    30/1109       55:48    7:52     1:42:58
566   Bam Middleton          M 25-29     88/577       55:09    7:52     1:43:00
567   Kyle Sterling          M 30-34     88/623       56:36    7:52     1:43:00
568   Michael Latour         M 25-29     89/577       55:22    7:52     1:43:00
569   Paul Woidke            M 25-29     90/577       55:53    7:52     1:43:03
570   Beth Lagergren         F 25-29    24/1087       52:54    7:53     1:43:04
571   Leanne Olshavsky       F 30-34    31/1109       53:49    7:53     1:43:04
572   Matt McBride           M 30-34     89/623       52:34    7:53     1:43:05
573   Michael Krabbe         M 40-44     38/509       54:12    7:53     1:43:05
574   Elaine Dietsch         F 18-24     22/910       55:55    7:53     1:43:07
575   Yuki Kodama            M 35-39     79/629       55:45    7:53     1:43:08
576   Matthew Lafkas         M 30-34     90/623       55:11    7:53     1:43:08
577   Scott Nowling          M 45-49     49/495       52:29    7:53     1:43:08
578   Tara Teras             F 35-39    22/1029       55:04    7:53     1:43:09
579   Amanda McGee           F 18-24     23/910       54:36    7:53     1:43:12
580   Doug McWhorter         M 30-34     91/623       55:17    7:53     1:43:13
581   Lindsay Niehaus        F 30-34    32/1109       55:33    7:53     1:43:14
582   Mike Donovan           M 35-39     80/629       54:42    7:53     1:43:15
583   Erin Garfield          F 18-24     24/910       58:31    7:53     1:43:15
584   Christopher Catalano   M 30-34     92/623       54:04    7:53     1:43:17
585   Brad Jackson           M 30-34     93/623       54:44    7:53     1:43:17
586   Sonya Ward             F 30-34    33/1109       53:18    7:54     1:43:17
587   Cathy Merra            F 55-59      2/418       54:46    7:54     1:43:19
588   Matthew Larson         M 35-39     81/629       54:29    7:54     1:43:19
589   Scott Berger           M 35-39     82/629       55:04    7:54     1:43:19
590   Steve Thornton         M 50-54     27/412       53:44    7:54     1:43:19
591   Jaime Garcia           M 35-39     83/629       57:20    7:54     1:43:20
592   Jared Walker           M 30-34     94/623       54:20    7:54     1:43:21
593   Fares Khater           M 40-44     39/509       55:17    7:54     1:43:21
594   Jim Dugan              M 40-44     40/509       55:02    7:54     1:43:21
595   Allen Seiden           M 60-64      3/156       55:34    7:54     1:43:23
596   Jesse Minter           M 30-34     95/623       54:07    7:54     1:43:23
597   Benjamin Spetz         M 40-44     41/509       54:23    7:54     1:43:26
598   Elizabeth Leugers      F 25-29    25/1087       55:14    7:54     1:43:27
599   Scott Murry            M 30-34     96/623       54:42    7:54     1:43:28
600   Rudy Marshall          M 18-24     48/316       54:17    7:54     1:43:28
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601   Mike Farnham           M 18-24     49/316       52:24    7:54     1:43:28
602   Robert Gregory         M 40-44     42/509       54:12    7:54     1:43:29
603   John Addino            M 40-44     43/509       55:51    7:54     1:43:29
604   Jason Price            M 30-34     97/623       53:08    7:54     1:43:30
605   Scott Stauske          M 50-54     28/412       55:28    7:54     1:43:30
606   Daniel Bowers          M 25-29     91/577       55:22    7:55     1:43:30
607   Jessica Bowers         F 18-24     25/910       55:21    7:55     1:43:31
608   Nick Steege            M 25-29     92/577       54:10    7:55     1:43:35
609   Brittany Cerankosky    F 25-29    26/1087       55:25    7:55     1:43:36
610   Pat Brown              M 35-39     84/629       55:24    7:55     1:43:37
611   Megan Laudick          F 25-29    27/1087       56:43    7:55     1:43:39
612   James Webb             M 25-29     93/577       56:01    7:56     1:43:43
613   Kristen Schulte        F 18-24     26/910       52:08    7:56     1:43:45
614   Colin Wright           M 35-39     85/629       54:57    7:56     1:43:45
615   Jason Plumton          M 25-29     94/577       53:21    7:56     1:43:46
616   Zachary Connelly       M 35-39     86/629       55:21    7:56     1:43:47
617   Edward Canoles         M 35-39     87/629       55:22    7:56     1:43:47
618   Will Bloom             M 18-24     50/316       54:49    7:56     1:43:47
619   Kristen Zeleznik       F 25-29    28/1087       55:10    7:56     1:43:49
620   Seth Martin            M 18-24     51/316       56:16    7:56     1:43:50
621   Doug Barnes            M 30-34     98/623       55:46    7:56     1:43:54
622   Michael Maude III      M 18-24     52/316       55:11    7:56     1:43:54
623   Aaron Lawson           M 18-24     53/316       56:37    7:56     1:43:54
624   Ryan Reese             M 18-24     54/316       55:10    7:56     1:43:55
625   Thomas Coughlin        M 18-24     55/316       56:12    7:56     1:43:55
626   Timothy Ritterbach     M 35-39     88/629       56:42    7:56     1:43:55
627   Adam Dedrick           M 30-34     99/623       54:22    7:56     1:43:55
628   Eric Cox               M 35-39     89/629       55:50    7:57     1:43:56
629   Colleen Gallagher      F 35-39    23/1029       54:13    7:57     1:43:57
630   Melissa Chrin          F 25-29    29/1087       55:16    7:57     1:43:58
631   Tim Vonderhaar         M 35-39     90/629       54:42    7:57     1:43:59
632   Alisa Balestra         F 30-34    34/1109       54:50    7:57     1:43:59
633   Hannah Jennings        F 18-24     27/910       56:10    7:57     1:43:59
634   Jonathan Mumma         M 50-54     29/412       55:06    7:57     1:43:59
635   Kelsey Short           F 18-24     28/910       56:58    7:57     1:44:03
636   Joey Hanba             M 18-24     56/316       53:57    7:57     1:44:04
637   Sabrina Pietroni       F 35-39    24/1029       54:54    7:57     1:44:05
638   Maria Ludvigsson       F 25-29    30/1087       56:27    7:57     1:44:06
639   Ashley Stull           F 30-34    35/1109       54:14    7:57     1:44:07
640   Chad Hess              M 35-39     91/629       55:24    7:57     1:44:08
641   James Cain             M 35-39     92/629       53:28    7:57     1:44:08
642   Nicole Sampier         F 30-34    36/1109       54:34    7:57     1:44:08
643   Dan Albertz            M 35-39     93/629       55:13    7:57     1:44:09
644   Keith Williams         M 25-29     95/577       56:27    7:57     1:44:09
645   Elihu Godshalk         M 40-44     44/509       56:29    7:57     1:44:09
646   Robert McCleery        M 40-44     45/509       53:50    7:58     1:44:10
647   Kyle Sliney            M 30-34    100/623       57:10    7:58     1:44:10
648   Zachary Reindel        M 18-24     57/316       54:27    7:58     1:44:10
649   Juliana Hite           F 35-39    25/1029       55:02    7:58     1:44:11
650   Kelli Dumbacher        F 45-49      8/789       54:48    7:58     1:44:12
651   Kevin Navin            M 40-44     46/509       55:44    7:58     1:44:12
652   Scott Uyeda            M 45-49     50/495       56:24    7:58     1:44:13
653   Trish Hiler            F 45-49      9/789       53:50    7:58     1:44:13
654   Patrick Baker          M 30-34    101/623       55:32    7:58     1:44:14
655   Joshua Roy             M 25-29     96/577       55:10    7:58     1:44:14
656   Mauricio Berrizbeitia  M 40-44     47/509       55:10    7:58     1:44:16
657   Daniel Sandker         M 25-29     97/577       55:29    7:58     1:44:20
658   Adam Sprague           M 25-29     98/577       59:41    7:58     1:44:20
659   Hannah Beitzinger      F 18-24     29/910       54:14    7:58     1:44:20
660   Ben Wilcox             M 35-39     94/629       55:06    7:58     1:44:20
661   Joe Lockett            M 40-44     48/509       56:44    7:58     1:44:20
662   Zachary Caldwell       M 25-29     99/577       53:12    7:58     1:44:21
663   Carlie Hauck           F 30-34    37/1109       54:00    7:59     1:44:23
664   Oliver Benes           M 30-34    102/623       54:44    7:59     1:44:23
665   Keisuke Tamura         M 45-49     51/495       55:40    7:59     1:44:23
666   Phil Kosier            M 25-29    100/577       55:40    7:59     1:44:23
667   Alphonse Depalma       M 25-29    101/577       58:34    7:59     1:44:25
668   Brian Monk             M 40-44     49/509       55:14    7:59     1:44:25
669   Peter Merkelz          M 30-34    103/623       55:55    7:59     1:44:27
670   Megan Laub             F 18-24     30/910       53:26    7:59     1:44:29
671   Kimber Brown           F 25-29    31/1087       55:18    7:59     1:44:31
672   Matthew Owen           M 35-39     95/629       52:59    7:59     1:44:32
673   Andrew Bendle          M 25-29    102/577       54:56    7:59     1:44:32
674   Emily Rempe            F 40-44     11/918       55:26    7:59     1:44:32
675   Sarah Burkart          F 35-39    26/1029       56:14    7:59     1:44:33
676   Paul Christophersen    M 35-39     96/629       56:06    7:59     1:44:33
677   Lucille Smith          F 40-44     12/918       56:07    7:59     1:44:34
678   Lauren Hickey          F 25-29    32/1087       56:23    8:00     1:44:37
679   Colleen Burke          F 30-34    38/1109       54:59    8:00     1:44:38
680   Andrew Banta           M 25-29    103/577       55:01    8:00     1:44:38
681   Seth Hanft             M 30-34    104/623       56:23    8:00     1:44:38
682   Suresh Madireddy       M 40-44     50/509       55:06    8:00     1:44:39
683   Michael Rouse          M 30-34    105/623       56:44    8:00     1:44:39
684   James Wu               M 18-24     58/316       55:56    8:00     1:44:39
685   Mega Arcot             M 40-44     51/509       55:56    8:00     1:44:40
686   Justin Jemison         M 25-29    104/577       53:36    8:00     1:44:40
687   Heather Hogue          F 30-34    39/1109       56:10    8:00     1:44:41
688   Wilson Sackett         M 18-24     59/316       58:29    8:00     1:44:42
689   Tom Brausch            M 45-49     52/495       54:40    8:00     1:44:43
690   Katie Keller           F 25-29    33/1087       53:56    8:00     1:44:44
691   Meghan Pawsat          F 01-17      4/115       53:52    8:00     1:44:44
692   Shaun Pawsat           M 45-49     53/495       53:51    8:00     1:44:44
693   Michael Gregory        M 35-39     97/629       55:51    8:00     1:44:45
694   Nicole Leininger       F 35-39    27/1029       56:00    8:00     1:44:45
695   Sarah Pierce           F 18-24     31/910       55:29    8:00     1:44:46
696   Eric Rawe              M 50-54     30/412       55:02    8:00     1:44:46
697   Bill Roth              M 50-54     31/412       55:03    8:00     1:44:47
698   Cheehee Kim            F 45-49     10/789       55:34    8:00     1:44:47
699   Katrina Styles         F 30-34    40/1109       55:34    8:00     1:44:48
700   Jason Jackson          M 35-39     98/629       53:56    8:01     1:44:49
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701   Steven Parent          M 55-59     17/309       55:12    8:01     1:44:49
702   Tyler Foster           M 30-34    106/623       53:20    8:01     1:44:50
703   Todd Hicks             M 45-49     54/495       56:01    8:01     1:44:52
704   Kathryn Jameson        F 25-29    34/1087       55:17    8:01     1:44:52
705   Noah Third             M 40-44     52/509       56:05    8:01     1:44:53
706   Kei Wakabayashi        M 35-39     99/629       55:42    8:01     1:44:53
707   Tom Niehaus            M 60-64      4/156       56:22    8:01     1:44:55
708   James Schreyer         M 45-49     55/495       53:34    8:01     1:44:56
709   Raymond Martz          M 40-44     53/509       54:23    8:01     1:44:57
710   Roumen Vladimirov      M 50-54     32/412       55:41    8:01     1:44:58
711   Daniel Rittenhouse     M 55-59     18/309       56:58    8:01     1:44:59
712   Thomas Schwab          M 40-44     54/509       55:44    8:01     1:45:00
713   Kristen Havholm        F 25-29    35/1087       57:00    8:01     1:45:00
714   Bruce Chaiken          M 45-49     56/495       55:29    8:01     1:45:01
715   Katie Filak            F 30-34    41/1109       56:27    8:02     1:45:03
716   Andrew Filak           M 25-29    105/577       56:31    8:02     1:45:03
717   Jim Hansel             M 40-44     55/509       56:28    8:02     1:45:04
718   Jax Cassady            F 25-29    36/1087       54:00    8:02     1:45:06
719   Matt Lammi             M 25-29    106/577       56:42    8:02     1:45:07
720   Morgan Eberle          F 18-24     32/910       56:31    8:02     1:45:10
721   Michael Herrel         M 30-34    107/623       55:23    8:02     1:45:10
722   Clarence Sullivan      M 40-44     56/509       55:35    8:02     1:45:10
723   Steven Pappas          M 35-39    100/629       55:50    8:02     1:45:12
724   John Petrov            M 45-49     57/495       55:20    8:02     1:45:12
725   Hannah Martin          F 25-29    37/1087       54:45    8:02     1:45:12
726   MacKenzie Long         M 25-29    107/577       56:22    8:02     1:45:14
727   Tom Duncan             M 35-39    101/629       53:47    8:03     1:45:17
728   Kye Elliott            M 01-17      18/78       52:24    8:03     1:45:17
729   Ben Pohlabeln          M 01-17      19/78       56:39    8:03     1:45:17
730   Daniel Shrimplin       M 45-49     58/495       52:39    8:03     1:45:18
731   Paul Stamp             M 55-59     19/309       53:40    8:03     1:45:18
732   Kaitlin Osborne        F 18-24     33/910       56:22    8:03     1:45:20
733   James Taylor           M 30-34    108/623       55:00    8:03     1:45:20
734   Kelly Henson           F 35-39    28/1029       55:55    8:03     1:45:20
735   Natalie Kelly          F 25-29    38/1087       57:32    8:03     1:45:21
736   John Smith             M 45-49     59/495       56:53    8:03     1:45:25
737   Joseph Abiog           M 40-44     57/509       56:14    8:03     1:45:26
738   Philip Goerling        M 50-54     33/412       57:47    8:03     1:45:26
739   Cullen Kennison        M 25-29    108/577       57:23    8:03     1:45:26
740   Francis Milbower       M 25-29    109/577       56:42    8:03     1:45:27
741   James Lucente          M 60-64      5/156       55:18    8:03     1:45:28
742   Bill Hahn              M 25-29    110/577       56:29    8:03     1:45:28
743   Matthew Heeman         M 30-34    109/623       55:18    8:04     1:45:30
744   Kent Wellington        M 45-49     60/495       53:59    8:04     1:45:31
745   Stephen Galise         M 30-34    110/623       56:43    8:04     1:45:32
746   Adam Bryan             M 18-24     60/316       53:19    8:04     1:45:33
747   Jim Castrigano         M 25-29    111/577       56:52    8:04     1:45:33
748   David Cameron          M 30-34    111/623       56:12    8:04     1:45:34
749   Jennifer Lonneman      F 40-44     13/918       56:09    8:04     1:45:34
750   Lori Lammers           F 50-54      3/629       56:53    8:04     1:45:35
751   Melissa Sliney         F 30-34    42/1109       57:11    8:04     1:45:36
752   Elizabeth Hanft        F 30-34    43/1109       56:23    8:04     1:45:36
753   Diane Gerlach          F 50-54      4/629       56:26    8:04     1:45:36
754   Nicholas Shundry       M 30-34    112/623       52:38    8:04     1:45:38
755   Ann Zoller             F 25-29    39/1087       56:17    8:04     1:45:38
756   Suttan Geiser          F 50-54      5/629       55:44    8:04     1:45:40
757   Brian Keiner           M 40-44     58/509       56:08    8:04     1:45:41
758   Derek Manon            M 30-34    113/623       54:41    8:05     1:45:42
759   Brent Warner           M 40-44     59/509       56:34    8:05     1:45:42
760   Robert Koehler         M 55-59     20/309       57:30    8:05     1:45:44
761   Kayla Kroll            F 18-24     34/910       55:14    8:05     1:45:45
762   Robin Hoffman          F 30-34    44/1109       56:27    8:05     1:45:45
763   Carlie Culver          F 35-39    29/1029       57:57    8:05     1:45:47
764   Victor De La Cruz      M 45-49     61/495       55:12    8:05     1:45:48
765   Rachel Johnson         F 30-34    45/1109       56:30    8:05     1:45:48
766   Charley Frank          M 45-49     62/495       56:30    8:05     1:45:49
767   Kyrsten Musich         F 30-34    46/1109       53:58    8:05     1:45:50
768   Caitlin Beck           F 25-29    40/1087       55:41    8:05     1:45:50
769   Robert Karle           M 55-59     21/309       55:37    8:05     1:45:51
770   Jeff Sartin            M 35-39    102/629       57:09    8:05     1:45:52
771   Doug Ernst             M 50-54     34/412       51:58    8:05     1:45:52
772   Brad Hamilton          M 18-24     61/316       53:32    8:05     1:45:53
773   John McShane           M 50-54     35/412       57:03    8:05     1:45:54
774   Jason Jankowski        M 35-39    103/629       56:49    8:06     1:45:54
775   Chloe Nemann           F 18-24     35/910       57:01    8:06     1:45:56
776   Luke Wiseman           M 40-44     60/509       54:21    8:06     1:45:56
777   Rob Gould              M 45-49     63/495       54:31    8:06     1:45:58
778   Alexandria Thurner     F 18-24     36/910       56:10    8:06     1:46:00
779   Joe Vitucci            M 35-39    104/629       54:55    8:06     1:46:00
780   Jeffrey Clift          M 25-29    112/577       56:04    8:06     1:46:00
781   Krista Tensing         F 18-24     37/910       58:15    8:06     1:46:01
782   Ferran Borras          M 30-34    114/623       57:27    8:06     1:46:01
783   Justin Sanderson       M 25-29    113/577       56:18    8:06     1:46:01
784   Andy O'Connor          M 45-49     64/495       56:44    8:06     1:46:02
785   Jared Sheehan          M 25-29    114/577       57:58    8:06     1:46:03
786   Dan Fulkerson          M 55-59     22/309       55:46    8:06     1:46:03
787   Michael Cronan         M 45-49     65/495       55:45    8:06     1:46:04
788   Kenneth Rains          M 30-34    115/623       55:59    8:07     1:46:08
789   Michael Murray         M 18-24     62/316       55:52    8:07     1:46:09
790   Kevin Lavelle          M 35-39    105/629       54:24    8:07     1:46:12
791   Gina Regan             F 25-29    41/1087       56:19    8:07     1:46:16
792   Kathy Fry              F 40-44     14/918       55:53    8:07     1:46:18
793   Ashley Read            F 25-29    42/1087       57:02    8:07     1:46:19
794   James Eschmeyer        M 45-49     66/495       56:50    8:07     1:46:19
795   Lindsey Wopschall      F 18-24     38/910       56:05    8:07     1:46:19
796   Stevie Shepherd        F 18-24     39/910       54:53    8:08     1:46:20
797   Hannah Eyer            F 18-24     40/910       56:15    8:08     1:46:23
798   Jon Todd               M 50-54     36/412       57:38    8:08     1:46:23
799   Sarah Cadle            F 45-49     11/789       55:54    8:08     1:46:23
800   Connie Boyajan         F 50-54      6/629       56:05    8:08     1:46:25
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801   Nagaraja Mariyappa     M 50-54     37/412       56:08    8:08     1:46:25
802   John Edwards           M 18-24     63/316       54:49    8:08     1:46:29
803   Eric Tanner            M 25-29    115/577       59:31    8:08     1:46:30
804   Ross Schrader          M 40-44     61/509       54:51    8:08     1:46:31
805   Mary Mahon             F 25-29    43/1087       58:56    8:08     1:46:32
806   Greg Dekors            M 40-44     62/509       55:57    8:09     1:46:35
807   Kishor Kale            M 30-34    116/623       52:57    8:09     1:46:36
808   Craig Comer            M 45-49     67/495       54:22    8:09     1:46:37
809   Kate Groton            F 18-24     41/910       56:09    8:09     1:46:37
810   Madeline McDonough     F 18-24     42/910       56:09    8:09     1:46:37
811   Jeff Rogers            M 50-54     38/412       57:16    8:09     1:46:38
812   Tommy Pretty           M 25-29    116/577       54:59    8:09     1:46:39
813   Jack Sutherland        M 35-39    106/629       53:35    8:09     1:46:40
814   Douglas Heavilin       M 35-39    107/629       57:18    8:09     1:46:40
815   Brad Henning           M 25-29    117/577       56:36    8:09     1:46:42
816   Kevin Snell            M 35-39    108/629       55:58    8:09     1:46:44
817   Michael Blecher        M 40-44     63/509       57:24    8:09     1:46:44
818   David Boch             M 50-54     39/412       56:55    8:09     1:46:44
819   Mark Verroco           M 50-54     40/412       55:51    8:10     1:46:47
820   Christopher Trevarthen M 35-39    109/629       58:20    8:10     1:46:48
821   Lars Reich             M 40-44     64/509       56:15    8:10     1:46:48
822   Kelly Olliges          F 35-39    30/1029       55:31    8:10     1:46:49
823   Benjamin Green         M 35-39    110/629       56:38    8:10     1:46:49
824   Michael Faulkner       M 35-39    111/629       59:03    8:10     1:46:50
825   Jason Scroggin         M 30-34    117/623       56:18    8:10     1:46:50
826   Rebecca Paul           F 40-44     15/918       56:19    8:10     1:46:51
827   Raymond Arlinghaus     M 30-34    118/623       58:04    8:10     1:46:52
828   Jamie Knight           F 30-34    47/1109       58:10    8:10     1:46:52
829   Jameson Riner          M 30-34    119/623       55:14    8:10     1:46:52
830   Miriam Irizarry        F 50-54      7/629       56:04    8:10     1:46:53
831   Joel Smith             M 18-24     64/316       58:52    8:10     1:46:53
832   Paula Taylor           F 25-29    44/1087       56:16    8:10     1:46:53
833   Karen Dewine           F 45-49     12/789       58:00    8:10     1:46:54
834   Jesse Stowe            M 35-39    112/629       58:51    8:10     1:46:54
835   Scott Berens           M 40-44     65/509       57:13    8:10     1:46:55
836   Erin Hester            F 35-39    31/1029       56:40    8:10     1:46:55
837   Anna Jane Frazier      F 18-24     43/910       56:52    8:10     1:46:55
838   Sara Newman            F 35-39    32/1029       56:32    8:10     1:46:55
839   Julie Phillips         F 40-44     16/918       57:28    8:10     1:46:56
840   Amanda Brown           F 25-29    45/1087       56:56    8:10     1:46:56
841   Brent Carroll          M 30-34    120/623       56:59    8:10     1:46:56
842   Alex Chitwood          F 18-24     44/910       55:18    8:10     1:46:57
843   John Schmidt           M 25-29    118/577       56:07    8:10     1:46:57
844   Timothy Loftus         M 25-29    119/577       56:38    8:10     1:46:57
845   Ellen Iaciofano        F 18-24     45/910       57:26    8:10     1:46:58
846   George Larry           M 55-59     23/309       56:10    8:10     1:46:58
847   Kris Zimmerman         F 40-44     17/918       56:36    8:10     1:46:59
848   Leonard Mallett        M 55-59     24/309       55:57    8:11     1:47:01
849   Collin Rambin          M 01-17      20/78       55:10    8:11     1:47:01
850   David Senske           M 60-64      6/156       54:17    8:11     1:47:01
851   Shannon Gilmore        F 45-49     13/789       54:14    8:11     1:47:02
852   Scott Kenney           M 30-34    121/623       56:47    8:11     1:47:02
853   Tommy Migaki           M 18-24     65/316       58:01    8:11     1:47:03
854   John Matre             M 35-39    113/629       55:53    8:11     1:47:04
855   Alyssa Smith           F 18-24     46/910       57:12    8:11     1:47:04
856   Sara West              F 35-39    33/1029       57:03    8:11     1:47:07
857   Kelli Maxwell          F 35-39    34/1029       56:24    8:11     1:47:07
858   Melinda Ickes          F 35-39    35/1029       55:52    8:11     1:47:08
859   Lisa Walker            F 35-39    36/1029       56:10    8:11     1:47:08
860   Shannon Balmat         F 18-24     47/910       54:09    8:11     1:47:09
861   Mark Buettner          M 45-49     68/495       56:45    8:11     1:47:09
862   Cameron Kent           M 25-29    120/577       57:00    8:11     1:47:10
863   Griff Jones            M 40-44     66/509       54:46    8:11     1:47:10
864   Elizabeth Carey        F 55-59      3/418       56:21    8:11     1:47:11
865   Jonathan Gaffney       M 25-29    121/577     1:01:30    8:11     1:47:12
866   Julie Nicholas         F 35-39    37/1029       56:36    8:11     1:47:12
867   Pamela Campbell        F 55-59      4/418       56:46    8:12     1:47:13
868   Brian Hart             M 40-44     67/509       57:11    8:12     1:47:14
869   Eric Rudy              M 25-29    122/577       57:06    8:12     1:47:14
870   Tom Wise               M 45-49     69/495       56:04    8:12     1:47:15
871   Rich Holston           M 60-64      7/156       57:56    8:12     1:47:17
872   Alexis Kapostasy       F 01-17      5/115       56:58    8:12     1:47:17
873   Mary Bockstahler       F 18-24     48/910       57:03    8:12     1:47:18
874   Nathan Wilcox          M 30-34    122/623       56:53    8:12     1:47:18
875   Hayley Dudley          F 18-24     49/910       57:42    8:12     1:47:20
876   Brittany Boyajan       F 25-29    46/1087       56:02    8:12     1:47:21
877   Dave Zachary           M 40-44     68/509       57:41    8:12     1:47:22
878   Mark Scott             M 50-54     41/412       55:55    8:12     1:47:23
879   Nick Cobb              M 25-29    123/577       57:23    8:12     1:47:23
880   Daymon Ellsworth       M 40-44     69/509       57:21    8:12     1:47:24
881   James Simon            M 35-39    114/629       55:41    8:12     1:47:25
882   Zachary Menker         M 25-29    124/577       56:11    8:12     1:47:25
883   Nayan Shah             M 18-24     66/316       54:33    8:13     1:47:27
884   Andrew Zbojniewicz     M 35-39    115/629       56:09    8:13     1:47:27
885   Jarrod Lipuma          M 30-34    123/623       57:53    8:13     1:47:27
886   Allison Coleman        F 18-24     50/910       58:21    8:13     1:47:27
887   Marcos Serrat          M 35-39    116/629       57:26    8:13     1:47:29
888   James Kriz             M 40-44     70/509       57:26    8:13     1:47:29
889   Tricia Friedmann       F 50-54      8/629       56:35    8:13     1:47:30
890   Greg Kauffman          M 40-44     71/509       56:57    8:13     1:47:33
891   Michael Handley        M 25-29    125/577       56:44    8:13     1:47:34
892   Jeff Pipkin            M 35-39    117/629       55:48    8:13     1:47:34
893   Matthew Siegel         M 25-29    126/577       57:50    8:13     1:47:35
894   Amy Heidemann          F 25-29    47/1087       56:09    8:13     1:47:35
895   Allen Slone            M 40-44     72/509       56:11    8:13     1:47:36
896   Doug Meyer             M 30-34    124/623       53:53    8:13     1:47:37
897   Chris Greenwell        M 25-29    127/577       57:26    8:13     1:47:38
898   Joseph Smith           M 25-29    128/577       56:02    8:13     1:47:38
899   Sean Mills             M 25-29    129/577     1:00:17    8:13     1:47:39
900   Andy Weisenberger      M 25-29    130/577       58:12    8:13     1:47:39
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901   Michael Holbrook       M 25-29    131/577       55:52    8:13     1:47:39
902   Jim Brassfield         M 55-59     25/309       57:23    8:14     1:47:40
903   Arvin Miller           M 55-59     26/309       55:56    8:14     1:47:40
904   Abraham George         M 40-44     73/509       58:31    8:14     1:47:41
905   Michael Mullen         M 50-54     42/412       56:44    8:14     1:47:41
906   Jay Gowda              M 40-44     74/509       55:26    8:14     1:47:41
907   Sander Wechsler        M 50-54     43/412       57:37    8:14     1:47:41
908   Anthony Dirr           M 35-39    118/629       56:13    8:14     1:47:42
909   Jacob Cole             M 30-34    125/623       57:31    8:14     1:47:43
910   Mandy Bullock          F 40-44     18/918       56:51    8:14     1:47:44
911   Austin Sharp           M 35-39    119/629       57:20    8:14     1:47:44
912   Christopher Todd       M 25-29    132/577       52:36    8:14     1:47:45
913   Travis Hodgdon         M 40-44     75/509       58:21    8:14     1:47:46
914   Greg Roach             M 30-34    126/623       56:10    8:14     1:47:46
915   Julie McCusker         F 45-49     14/789       56:55    8:14     1:47:46
916   Rob Arvin              M 50-54     44/412       56:46    8:14     1:47:47
917   Michael Taggart        M 30-34    127/623       57:23    8:14     1:47:47
918   Francine Taggart       F 35-39    38/1029       57:23    8:14     1:47:47
919   Carmella Giulitto      F 55-59      5/418       57:48    8:14     1:47:47
920   Brent Johnson          M 35-39    120/629       57:28    8:14     1:47:48
921   Sara Miller            F 25-29    48/1087       56:06    8:14     1:47:48
922   Tom Broadhurst         M 55-59     27/309       56:41    8:14     1:47:49
923   Kurt Austin            M 45-49     70/495       56:45    8:14     1:47:51
924   Dave Rechel            M 50-54     45/412       57:50    8:14     1:47:51
925   John Blankenship       M 30-34    128/623       57:11    8:14     1:47:51
926   Giulia Pagano          F 30-34    48/1109       57:17    8:14     1:47:52
927   Jack Johnson           M 40-44     76/509       58:31    8:14     1:47:52
928   Nichole Elff           F 30-34    49/1109       58:42    8:14     1:47:52
929   Paul Bach              M 55-59     28/309       55:32    8:15     1:47:53
930   Julie Lehky            F 50-54      9/629       58:16    8:15     1:47:53
931   David Mamsfield        M 18-24     67/316       55:23    8:15     1:47:54
932   David Jenike           M 50-54     46/412       56:00    8:15     1:47:55
933   Esteban Trujillo       M 01-17      21/78     1:00:37    8:15     1:47:57
934   Janelle Dennie         F 30-34    50/1109       58:39    8:15     1:47:57
935   Patrick Kennedy        M 30-34    129/623       58:39    8:15     1:47:58
936   Misty Manuel           F 30-34    51/1109       55:06    8:15     1:47:58
937   John Kladakis          M 30-34    130/623       56:09    8:15     1:47:59
938   Doug Rindler           M 45-49     71/495     1:00:11    8:15     1:48:00
939   Tyler Harp             M 01-17      22/78       57:16    8:15     1:48:00
940   Bill Sager             M 25-29    133/577       58:48    8:15     1:48:01
941   Tom Trantow            M 30-34    131/623       54:49    8:15     1:48:01
942   Zachary Detherage      M 18-24     68/316       58:02    8:15     1:48:01
943   Mike Wiedemann         M 60-64      8/156       57:03    8:15     1:48:02
944   Gregory Knapp          M 45-49     72/495       58:03    8:15     1:48:03
945   Phillip Roebuck        M 25-29    134/577       58:02    8:15     1:48:03
946   Paul Kleintop          M 55-59     29/309       58:38    8:15     1:48:03
947   Larry Myres            M 55-59     30/309       58:34    8:15     1:48:03
948   Kristen MacKson        F 40-44     19/918       56:41    8:15     1:48:04
949   Sarah Taylor           F 25-29    49/1087       58:04    8:15     1:48:04
950   Bad Pounders           M 40-44     77/509       56:11    8:16     1:48:07
951   Jonathan Buchanan      M 25-29    135/577       58:28    8:16     1:48:08
952   Kathy Hammel           F 55-59      6/418       58:55    8:16     1:48:08
953   Tom Unkraut            M 30-34    132/623       56:30    8:16     1:48:11
954   Steven Trumbo          M 55-59     31/309       56:41    8:16     1:48:14
955   Kathleen Danner        F 35-39    39/1029       57:09    8:16     1:48:14
956   William Babb           M 01-17      23/78       55:22    8:16     1:48:14
957   Emily Misanik          F 25-29    50/1087       56:23    8:16     1:48:16
958   Robert Kroeger         M 65-69       3/72       57:20    8:16     1:48:17
959   David Uphaus           M 55-59     32/309       56:52    8:16     1:48:17
960   Liem Phan              M 18-24     69/316       58:31    8:16     1:48:18
961   Sergio Munda           M 40-44     78/509       58:34    8:16     1:48:18
962   Ellen Becker           F 25-29    51/1087       58:13    8:17     1:48:20
963   Tim Kiefer             M 35-39    121/629       58:34    8:17     1:48:20
964   Erin Lockwood          F 25-29    52/1087       54:50    8:17     1:48:20
965   Benjamin Saxe          M 18-24     70/316       59:22    8:17     1:48:21
966   Doug Rumminger         M 50-54     47/412       56:39    8:17     1:48:22
967   Avery Kondik           M 40-44     79/509       55:16    8:17     1:48:23
968   Courtney Siemer        F 25-29    53/1087       57:05    8:17     1:48:24
969   Travis Hodgdon         M 30-34    133/623       57:05    8:17     1:48:24
970   Jim Sears              M 65-69       4/72       56:55    8:17     1:48:25
971   Joseph Kiefer          M 35-39    122/629       57:43    8:17     1:48:26
972   Ben Schlosser          M 25-29    136/577       58:39    8:17     1:48:26
973   Allie Stacy            F 25-29    54/1087       56:14    8:17     1:48:26
974   Tricia Wolford         F 18-24     51/910       56:41    8:17     1:48:26
975   Kristen Carlson        F 30-34    52/1109       56:48    8:17     1:48:26
976   Pedro Mendoza          M 40-44     80/509       59:42    8:17     1:48:27
977   Robert Mardis          M 35-39    123/629       59:11    8:17     1:48:27
978   Matthew Jedla          M 55-59     33/309       57:54    8:17     1:48:28
979   Sigmund Ausfresser     M 30-34    134/623       55:51    8:18     1:48:31
980   Tracye Renner          F 30-34    53/1109       59:27    8:18     1:48:32
981   Ilona Hermann          F 45-49     15/789       56:58    8:18     1:48:33
982   Jennifer Summe         F 50-54     10/629       56:37    8:18     1:48:33
983   Toby Berry             M 35-39    124/629       57:26    8:18     1:48:34
984   Liza Ray               F 35-39    40/1029       58:17    8:18     1:48:34
985   Theresa Salerno        F 18-24     52/910       55:37    8:18     1:48:34
986   Kay Vongsakhamphouy    F 45-49     16/789       56:49    8:18     1:48:34
987   Elizabeth Lindeman     F 30-34    54/1109       56:18    8:18     1:48:35
988   Logan Wallace          M 35-39    125/629       56:05    8:18     1:48:35
989   Bob Gracie             M 65-69       5/72       58:52    8:18     1:48:35
990   Scott Dyer             M 45-49     73/495       57:04    8:18     1:48:35
991   Tara Dyer              F 30-34    55/1109       57:05    8:18     1:48:36
992   Katherine Lunsford     F 18-24     53/910       56:25    8:18     1:48:36
993   Robert Jones           M 50-54     48/412       57:47    8:18     1:48:36
994   Fiona McCloy           F 25-29    55/1087       58:23    8:18     1:48:37
995   Kelly Zeeb             F 25-29    56/1087       56:58    8:18     1:48:37
996   Lindsey Ratcliff       F 25-29    57/1087       55:12    8:18     1:48:38
997   Glenn Piegols          M 35-39    126/629       55:55    8:18     1:48:38
998   Chris Eary             M 40-44     81/509       58:41    8:18     1:48:39
999   Glenn McAleenan        M 25-29    137/577       56:06    8:18     1:48:39
1000  Scott Ruble            M 50-54     49/412     1:00:17    8:18     1:48:40
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1001  Lauren Migaki          F 25-29    58/1087     1:00:47    8:18     1:48:40
1002  Mark Wasserman         M 30-34    135/623     1:00:20    8:18     1:48:43
1003  Paul Fagen             M 25-29    138/577       56:11    8:18     1:48:44
1004  Larry Starr            M 65-69       6/72       59:53    8:19     1:48:45
1005  Oskar Hoglund          M 30-34    136/623       59:32    8:19     1:48:45
1006  Dana Hungler           F 40-44     20/918       57:18    8:19     1:48:45
1007  Lars Mattgard          M 35-39    127/629       59:31    8:19     1:48:46
1008  Laura Mattern          F 35-39    41/1029       58:32    8:19     1:48:46
1009  Patrick Boyle          M 25-29    139/577       59:20    8:19     1:48:47
1010  Steve Barnholtz        M 45-49     74/495       57:35    8:19     1:48:48
1011  Craig Ellis            M 25-29    140/577       58:50    8:19     1:48:49
1012  Shannon Wilson         M 25-29    141/577       57:01    8:19     1:48:49
1013  Ty Webb                M 45-49     75/495       59:44    8:19     1:48:50
1014  Adrian Hall            M 25-29    142/577       57:28    8:19     1:48:52
1015  Joe Canter             M 25-29    143/577       57:53    8:19     1:48:53
1016  Bradley Ballinger      M 25-29    144/577       58:37    8:19     1:48:53
1017  Jerry Williams         M 40-44     82/509       54:05    8:19     1:48:53
1018  Brad Contris           M 45-49     76/495       59:09    8:19     1:48:53
1019  Madison Bahr           F 01-17      6/115       59:29    8:19     1:48:54
1020  Alex Maloney           M 25-29    145/577       53:34    8:19     1:48:55
1021  Maurice Bottos         M 50-54     50/412       57:37    8:19     1:48:55
1022  Mason Alexander        M 35-39    128/629       56:57    8:19     1:48:55
1023  Eric Kavalauskas       M 45-49     77/495       58:52    8:19     1:48:55
1024  Derek Dejong           M 45-49     78/495       57:32    8:19     1:48:55
1025  Tyler Perry            M 18-24     71/316       55:26    8:19     1:48:55
1026  Amy Sanders            F 30-34    56/1109       58:07    8:19     1:48:56
1027  Katie Middleton        F 30-34    57/1109       58:08    8:19     1:48:57
1028  Todd Cherry            M 40-44     83/509       57:19    8:19     1:48:57
1029  Bob Deck               M 40-44     84/509       56:08    8:20     1:48:58
1030  Tim Oltman             M 25-29    146/577       58:16    8:20     1:48:59
1031  Douglas Patton         M 55-59     34/309       59:04    8:20     1:48:59
1032  Joanna Manon           F 30-34    58/1109       57:24    8:20     1:48:59
1033  Claire Poirier         F 18-24     54/910       59:00    8:20     1:49:00
1034  Rob Beckman            M 50-54     51/412       57:06    8:20     1:49:00
1035  Scot Terry             M 45-49     79/495       58:16    8:20     1:49:00
1036  Kendal Wong            F 18-24     55/910       58:15    8:20     1:49:00
1037  Seth McLaughlin        M 50-54     52/412       57:23    8:20     1:49:01
1038  Carrie Beckman         F 40-44     21/918       57:06    8:20     1:49:01
1039  Joseph Glavan          M 45-49     80/495       57:20    8:20     1:49:01
1040  Pietro D'Arpa          M 55-59     35/309       56:33    8:20     1:49:01
1041  Kurt Eicher            M 18-24     72/316       58:15    8:20     1:49:02
1042  Kin Wong               M 50-54     53/412       55:58    8:20     1:49:02
1043  Tom Miller             M 35-39    129/629       57:22    8:20     1:49:05
1044  Chris Ward             F 45-49     17/789       59:17    8:20     1:49:05
1045  Ann Weadick            F 30-34    59/1109       59:03    8:20     1:49:05
1046  Zachary Johnson        M 25-29    147/577       59:37    8:20     1:49:06
1047  George Hernandez       M 30-34    137/623       57:42    8:20     1:49:06
1048  Erika Patterson        F 30-34    60/1109       58:31    8:20     1:49:07
1049  Karen Amaya            F 45-49     18/789       56:26    8:20     1:49:07
1050  Mark Duckro            M 40-44     85/509       56:12    8:20     1:49:07
1051  Brad Monnin            M 45-49     81/495       58:57    8:20     1:49:07
1052  Mark Hecquet           M 40-44     86/509       58:22    8:20     1:49:07
1053  John Mellott           M 50-54     54/412       56:08    8:20     1:49:08
1054  Craig Waltz            M 18-24     73/316       55:39    8:20     1:49:08
1055  Lynn Rogers            F 35-39    42/1029       58:03    8:20     1:49:08
1056  Amy Gutmann-Fuentes    F 01-17      7/115       57:28    8:20     1:49:10
1057  Joel Porch             M 25-29    148/577       56:21    8:21     1:49:11
1058  Molly Morande          F 25-29    59/1087       58:50    8:21     1:49:12
1059  Brittani Nicolaci      F 18-24     56/910       58:26    8:21     1:49:12
1060  Max Griffith           M 30-34    138/623       54:43    8:21     1:49:14
1061  Eric Fry               M 35-39    130/629       57:06    8:21     1:49:15
1062  Chris Quinn            M 40-44     87/509       59:55    8:21     1:49:15
1063  Jaclyn Nowell          F 25-29    60/1087       59:09    8:21     1:49:15
1064  Helen Peck             F 50-54     11/629       57:38    8:21     1:49:16
1065  Kristen Ewing          F 35-39    43/1029       57:27    8:21     1:49:17
1066  Eric Yeiser            M 40-44     88/509       57:23    8:21     1:49:17
1067  Carson Burden          M 18-24     74/316       59:35    8:21     1:49:18
1068  Steven Golan           M 50-54     55/412       58:03    8:21     1:49:18
1069  Maria Harris           F 35-39    44/1029       57:02    8:21     1:49:18
1070  Stephen Koch           M 18-24     75/316       53:34    8:21     1:49:18
1071  Tim Binning            M 45-49     82/495       54:31    8:21     1:49:19
1072  Christopher Lamond     M 30-34    139/623       58:08    8:21     1:49:19
1073  Kevin Biggs            M 50-54     56/412       57:01    8:21     1:49:19
1074  Jeff Hayek             M 45-49     83/495       58:10    8:21     1:49:20
1075  Ed Baier               M 40-44     89/509       57:47    8:21     1:49:20
1076  Christine Wampach      F 30-34    61/1109       57:47    8:21     1:49:20
1077  Kelly Cardona          M 30-34    140/623       56:43    8:21     1:49:20
1078  Suhas Kolli            M 01-17      24/78     1:00:30    8:21     1:49:21
1079  Andrew Roades          M 18-24     76/316       51:30    8:21     1:49:22
1080  Nathan Valentine       M 18-24     77/316       57:57    8:21     1:49:23
1081  John Martin            M 40-44     90/509       59:03    8:21     1:49:24
1082  David Spaulding        M 35-39    131/629       55:25    8:22     1:49:24
1083  Jessica Lucius         F 35-39    45/1029       57:23    8:22     1:49:24
1084  Lee Jenkins-Woodrum    M 30-34    141/623       58:05    8:22     1:49:24
1085  Tiffany Valpreda       F 30-34    62/1109     1:00:19    8:22     1:49:24
1086  Joseph Neidhard        M 18-24     78/316       56:41    8:22     1:49:25
1087  Lillian Ellison        F 25-29    61/1087       56:34    8:22     1:49:25
1088  Chad Gemin             M 35-39    132/629       58:32    8:22     1:49:26
1089  Kevin Wilson           M 25-29    149/577       54:24    8:22     1:49:26
1090  Heather Burton         F 18-24     57/910       59:57    8:22     1:49:27
1091  Naoyuki Matsumoto      M 35-39    133/629       56:26    8:22     1:49:27
1092  Erica Fye              F 25-29    62/1087       55:56    8:22     1:49:27
1093  Laura Frankenfeld      F 25-29    63/1087       57:05    8:22     1:49:27
1094  Maria Piombo           F 50-54     12/629       57:33    8:22     1:49:28
1095  Stephanie Rothfuss     F 30-34    63/1109       58:00    8:22     1:49:28
1096  Cj Brown               M 30-34    142/623     1:00:56    8:22     1:49:28
1097  Anne Spreen            F 35-39    46/1029       57:47    8:22     1:49:29
1098  Mollie Kuramoto        F 18-24     58/910       59:37    8:22     1:49:30
1099  David Taylor           M 50-54     57/412       56:42    8:22     1:49:30
1100  Alex Farrell           M 25-29    150/577       57:55    8:22     1:49:30
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1101  Jessica Wolf           F 25-29    64/1087       58:02    8:22     1:49:31
1102  Brad Zimmerman         M 45-49     84/495       56:59    8:22     1:49:31
1103  Bassey Eno-Idem        M 30-34    143/623       58:03    8:22     1:49:31
1104  Luca Tait              M 40-44     91/509       55:55    8:22     1:49:32
1105  Chris Jones            F 50-54     13/629       58:27    8:22     1:49:33
1106  Kevin Vonhandorf       M 35-39    134/629       59:26    8:22     1:49:34
1107  Benedict Aten          M 45-49     85/495       58:51    8:22     1:49:34
1108  Todd Bardsley          M 50-54     58/412       56:27    8:22     1:49:34
1109  Alan May               M 35-39    135/629       59:17    8:22     1:49:34
1110  Edward Crusham         M 55-59     36/309       55:34    8:22     1:49:35
1111  Eric Hynes             M 45-49     86/495       56:48    8:22     1:49:35
1112  Krystin Mullins        F 25-29    65/1087       58:35    8:22     1:49:35
1113  Jacob Meyer            M 18-24     79/316     1:01:08    8:22     1:49:36
1114  Michael Fisher         M 50-54     59/412       59:48    8:22     1:49:36
1115  Tony Keckeis           M 25-29    151/577       57:39    8:22     1:49:36
1116  Clint Thorn            M 18-24     80/316       58:11    8:23     1:49:38
1117  Stephen Peelman        M 60-64      9/156       58:03    8:23     1:49:39
1118  Tom Applegate          M 40-44     92/509       57:27    8:23     1:49:40
1119  Adam Nelson            M 30-34    144/623       58:20    8:23     1:49:40
1120  Charity Wright         F 40-44     22/918       57:58    8:23     1:49:41
1121  Seth Ghering           M 35-39    136/629       58:24    8:23     1:49:41
1122  Keith Johnson          M 40-44     93/509       56:04    8:23     1:49:42
1123  Cathy Ghering          F 35-39    47/1029       57:03    8:23     1:49:43
1124  Luke Sullivan          M 25-29    152/577       59:05    8:23     1:49:43
1125  Darleen Sandoval       F 40-44     23/918       59:12    8:23     1:49:44
1126  Matthew Norris         M 25-29    153/577       57:33    8:23     1:49:44
1127  Matthew Brown          M 40-44     94/509       58:29    8:23     1:49:45
1128  Jon South              M 45-49     87/495       57:15    8:23     1:49:47
1129  Eric Roach             M 35-39    137/629       57:08    8:23     1:49:47
1130  Michal Andras          M 35-39    138/629       57:32    8:23     1:49:48
1131  Michael Grontkowski    M 40-44     95/509     1:00:22    8:23     1:49:48
1132  John Campolongo Jr     M 40-44     96/509       58:15    8:23     1:49:49
1133  Christine Williams-Mro F 45-49     19/789       56:56    8:24     1:49:50
1134  Dean Wintrow           M 40-44     97/509       57:08    8:24     1:49:51
1135  Jeanne Wiffler         F 35-39    48/1029       58:07    8:24     1:49:51
1136  Scott Barbee           M 40-44     98/509       57:05    8:24     1:49:52
1137  Don Paul Kirk          M 60-64     10/156       57:36    8:24     1:49:54
1138  Guy Karrick            M 50-54     60/412       56:32    8:24     1:49:54
1139  Christine Auberle      F 18-24     59/910       58:00    8:24     1:49:54
1140  Ryan Jones             M 30-34    145/623       55:57    8:24     1:49:54
1141  Raul Vallarino         M 35-39    139/629       58:31    8:24     1:49:55
1142  Nick Mescher           M 35-39    140/629       59:52    8:24     1:49:56
1143  Mark Sheldon           M 40-44     99/509       55:29    8:24     1:49:56
1144  Jeffrey P Miller       M 40-44    100/509       56:14    8:24     1:49:57
1145  Laura Heilman          F 35-39    49/1029       59:03    8:24     1:49:58
1146  Allison Young          F 30-34    64/1109       58:37    8:24     1:49:59
1147  William Lulis          M 35-39    141/629       59:00    8:24     1:50:00
1148  Tim Anness             M 45-49     88/495       59:28    8:24     1:50:01
1149  Greg Chapman           M 45-49     89/495       57:40    8:24     1:50:01
1150  David Donnelly         M 25-29    154/577       57:16    8:24     1:50:01
1151  David Black            M 35-39    142/629     1:00:06    8:24     1:50:01
1152  Jonathan Smith         M 25-29    155/577       56:52    8:24     1:50:03
1153  Melissa Deitzer        F 18-24     60/910       57:25    8:25     1:50:03
1154  Angela McDorman        F 45-49     20/789       58:33    8:25     1:50:03
1155  Erin Pellot            F 01-17      8/115       59:23    8:25     1:50:05
1156  Benjamin MacKey        M 25-29    156/577       57:14    8:25     1:50:06
1157  Steve Hamilton         M 45-49     90/495       58:40    8:25     1:50:06
1158  Maggie Mills           F 25-29    66/1087     1:01:07    8:25     1:50:07
1159  Joana Roberts          F 30-34    65/1109       57:22    8:25     1:50:07
1160  Michael McCullough     M 30-34    146/623     1:00:30    8:25     1:50:07
1161  Becky Trotta           F 40-44     24/918       57:29    8:25     1:50:07
1162  Sara Zak               F 25-29    67/1087       58:57    8:25     1:50:08
1163  Dante Smith            M 35-39    143/629       55:32    8:25     1:50:09
1164  Adam Graham            M 30-34    147/623     1:00:43    8:25     1:50:10
1165  Mark Hacker            M 35-39    144/629       56:01    8:25     1:50:14
1166  Christina Stanhope     F 35-39    50/1029       57:46    8:25     1:50:14
1167  Rex Wetherill          M 55-59     37/309       58:20    8:25     1:50:14
1168  Mariya Batishcheva     F 25-29    68/1087       59:02    8:25     1:50:15
1169  April Koukis           F 30-34    66/1109       57:53    8:26     1:50:18
1170  Alexander Kuziola      M 30-34    148/623       58:34    8:26     1:50:18
1171  John Pearson           M 45-49     91/495     1:03:21    8:26     1:50:19
1172  Matthew Olliges        M 35-39    145/629       57:57    8:26     1:50:19
1173  Lee Lonergan           M 18-24     81/316       59:00    8:26     1:50:21
1174  Mohanjit Singh         M 45-49     92/495       57:49    8:26     1:50:21
1175  Lisa Reavill           F 45-49     21/789       58:40    8:26     1:50:22
1176  Lance Rollins          M 35-39    146/629     1:00:00    8:26     1:50:22
1177  Eric Roberto           M 25-29    157/577       56:54    8:26     1:50:22
1178  Christopher Co         M 45-49     93/495       59:54    8:26     1:50:22
1179  Craig Sidol            M 25-29    158/577       59:58    8:26     1:50:23
1180  Carmen Piening         F 30-34    67/1109       59:38    8:26     1:50:25
1181  Akina Morriss          F 30-34    68/1109       59:36    8:26     1:50:25
1182  Jennifer Tierney       F 40-44     25/918       57:54    8:26     1:50:26
1183  Kristin Stegman        F 30-34    69/1109       57:09    8:26     1:50:26
1184  Emily Beiting          F 18-24     61/910       56:46    8:26     1:50:26
1185  Brenna Schafer         F 25-29    69/1087       59:20    8:26     1:50:27
1186  Amy Leifheit           F 35-39    51/1029       59:52    8:26     1:50:27
1187  Neal Leifheit          M 35-39    147/629       59:52    8:26     1:50:28
1188  Sarah Schaefer         F 18-24     62/910       57:24    8:26     1:50:28
1189  Jeff Dixon             M 50-54     61/412       58:21    8:27     1:50:29
1190  Wade Hubbard           M 40-44    101/509       58:52    8:27     1:50:31
1191  Kevin Bien             M 50-54     62/412       59:35    8:27     1:50:31
1192  Mary Sherman           F 25-29    70/1087       58:11    8:27     1:50:33
1193  Shelly Garza           F 40-44     26/918       58:32    8:27     1:50:33
1194  Gabriele Tedoldi       M 45-49     94/495       58:27    8:27     1:50:33
1195  Michelle Oneill        F 50-54     14/629     1:00:03    8:27     1:50:33
1196  Samantha Anderson      F 25-29    71/1087     1:00:23    8:27     1:50:34
1197  Daniel Sweeney         M 25-29    159/577       58:09    8:27     1:50:35
1198  Kristine Camper        F 18-24     63/910       59:35    8:27     1:50:36
1199  Ian Redfearn           M 45-49     95/495       57:52    8:27     1:50:36
1200  David McSwain          M 18-24     82/316     1:00:34    8:27     1:50:37
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1201  Ravikanth Chanda       M 35-39    148/629                8:27     1:50:37
1202  Kajal Kiran Braja Sury F 30-34    70/1109                8:27     1:50:37
1203  Michael Bush           M 45-49     96/495       58:23    8:27     1:50:38
1204  Tracy Murphy           F 50-54     15/629       57:29    8:27     1:50:39
1205  Cristopher Hansen      M 30-34    149/623       58:14    8:27     1:50:39
1206  Andy Horn              M 25-29    160/577       57:31    8:27     1:50:41
1207  Christopher Hemker     M 30-34    150/623       58:14    8:27     1:50:42
1208  Meganne Brzygot        F 40-44     27/918       58:32    8:28     1:50:43
1209  Donald Butler          M 40-44    102/509       56:53    8:28     1:50:43
1210  Paige Keefe            F 25-29    72/1087       58:43    8:28     1:50:45
1211  Mary Luke              F 25-29    73/1087       58:50    8:28     1:50:45
1212  Todd Rich              M 40-44    103/509       59:52    8:28     1:50:47
1213  Meghan Weller          F 18-24     64/910       59:48    8:28     1:50:49
1214  Allison Bruning Krentz F 35-39    52/1029       57:35    8:28     1:50:49
1215  Doug Whitten           M 30-34    151/623       58:57    8:28     1:50:49
1216  Amy Buck               F 45-49     22/789       58:01    8:28     1:50:50
1217  Sara Knollman          F 18-24     65/910       57:58    8:28     1:50:51
1218  Angela Gillmor         F 40-44     28/918     1:00:13    8:28     1:50:51
1219  Andrew Svec            M 18-24     83/316       56:50    8:28     1:50:51
1220  Kali Chatham           F 25-29    74/1087       58:01    8:28     1:50:52
1221  Janelle Ray            F 35-39    53/1029     1:00:14    8:28     1:50:52
1222  Krista Moeller         F 35-39    54/1029     1:00:14    8:28     1:50:52
1223  Mistie Hayhow          F 18-24     66/910       56:11    8:28     1:50:53
1224  Rick Hayhow            M 45-49     97/495       56:11    8:28     1:50:54
1225  Maria Galvin           F 30-34    71/1109       56:23    8:28     1:50:54
1226  Thomas McCarthy        M 25-29    161/577       59:44    8:28     1:50:54
1227  Joe McClure            M 30-34    152/623       55:50    8:28     1:50:55
1228  Nichol Goodman         F 25-29    75/1087     1:00:03    8:28     1:50:55
1229  Jenny Seifert          F 25-29    76/1087       58:27    8:28     1:50:55
1230  Sean McCarty           M 30-34    153/623       58:27    8:28     1:50:55
1231  Lauren Ammon           F 30-34    72/1109       58:43    8:29     1:50:56
1232  Patrick Burns          M 40-44    104/509       56:16    8:29     1:50:57
1233  Mark Ramler            M 30-34    154/623       58:19    8:29     1:50:58
1234  Abbey Henninger        F 30-34    73/1109       59:42    8:29     1:50:58
1235  Anthony De Los Santos  M 30-34    155/623       58:47    8:29     1:50:59
1236  David Noe              M 30-34    156/623       58:44    8:29     1:51:00
1237  Carol Bennett          F 60-64      1/207       58:32    8:29     1:51:00
1238  Lisa Connally          F 55-59      7/418       58:47    8:29     1:51:01
1239  Ian Sullivan           M 18-24     84/316       57:35    8:29     1:51:02
1240  Michelle Tiderman      F 30-34    74/1109       58:02    8:29     1:51:02
1241  Matt Garbarino         M 45-49     98/495     1:00:49    8:29     1:51:03
1242  Brian Martens          M 45-49     99/495       58:53    8:29     1:51:04
1243  Hanne Loken Larsen     F 45-49     23/789       58:58    8:29     1:51:05
1244  Peter Whitby           M 50-54     63/412       56:02    8:29     1:51:05
1245  Jay Bastian            M 25-29    162/577       59:45    8:29     1:51:07
1246  Colleen Weinkam        F 30-34    75/1109       57:03    8:29     1:51:07
1247  Justin Lavely          M 25-29    163/577       57:28    8:29     1:51:07
1248  Toni Markins           F 35-39    55/1029       57:26    8:29     1:51:08
1249  Jesse Johnson          M 30-34    157/623       59:43    8:29     1:51:08
1250  Chris Rains            M 18-24     85/316       56:56    8:29     1:51:08
1251  Pat Derickson          F 60-64      2/207       59:40    8:30     1:51:08
1252  Daniel McManus         M 50-54     64/412       59:18    8:30     1:51:09
1253  Jerry Chau             M 18-24     86/316       59:14    8:30     1:51:09
1254  Burke Neville          M 40-44    105/509       59:18    8:30     1:51:09
1255  Colin McDowell         M 30-34    158/623       59:58    8:30     1:51:09
1256  Jessica McDowell       F 30-34    76/1109       59:58    8:30     1:51:10
1257  Mark Foxbower          M 35-39    149/629       56:57    8:30     1:51:11
1258  Duncan Rodts           M 18-24     87/316       58:10    8:30     1:51:11
1259  Matthew Chilcote       M 35-39    150/629     1:01:40    8:30     1:51:11
1260  Danny Offill           M 35-39    151/629       59:39    8:30     1:51:11
1261  Melissa Arter          F 40-44     29/918       59:29    8:30     1:51:11
1262  Patrick Woodall        M 45-49    100/495       57:02    8:30     1:51:12
1263  Jessica Silverman      F 30-34    77/1109       58:09    8:30     1:51:13
1264  William Hagy           M 60-64     11/156       59:14    8:30     1:51:14
1265  Brooke Baker           F 01-17      9/115       56:17    8:30     1:51:14
1266  Amanda Batta           F 25-29    77/1087       57:54    8:30     1:51:18
1267  Jeff Darner            M 50-54     65/412       58:06    8:30     1:51:18
1268  Ronald Ipach           M 18-24     88/316       59:11    8:30     1:51:19
1269  Samantha Ipach         F 18-24     67/910       59:10    8:30     1:51:19
1270  Rachel Thopy           F 18-24     68/910       58:37    8:30     1:51:19
1271  Amy Ritter             F 40-44     30/918       58:18    8:30     1:51:19
1272  Michael Brinson        M 60-64     12/156       59:14    8:30     1:51:20
1273  Shawn Scott            M 35-39    152/629       59:06    8:30     1:51:21
1274  Brandon Nagel          M 35-39    153/629       56:41    8:30     1:51:21
1275  Linda Daigle           F 50-54     16/629       58:10    8:31     1:51:23
1276  Emily Hogya            F 18-24     69/910       57:23    8:31     1:51:23
1277  David Lee              M 45-49    101/495       59:42    8:31     1:51:24
1278  Stephanie Kost         F 35-39    56/1029       58:36    8:31     1:51:25
1279  Matt Feltenstein       M 40-44    106/509     1:00:33    8:31     1:51:25
1280  Annie Savercool        F 18-24     70/910       59:16    8:31     1:51:25
1281  Kerry Allen            M 50-54     66/412       59:31    8:31     1:51:27
1282  Katherine Varatta      F 35-39    57/1029       57:58    8:31     1:51:28
1283  Billy Rackley          M 35-39    154/629       57:11    8:31     1:51:30
1284  John Solomon           M 25-29    164/577     1:00:03    8:31     1:51:30
1285  Jessica Brockman       F 40-44     31/918       59:49    8:31     1:51:31
1286  Thomas Miller          M 55-59     38/309       56:53    8:31     1:51:31
1287  Rob Gentry             M 35-39    155/629       59:29    8:31     1:51:33
1288  Ken Mikkelson          M 50-54     67/412     1:00:38    8:31     1:51:34
1289  Jim Schroeck           M 45-49    102/495       59:06    8:31     1:51:34
1290  Taylor Young           F 18-24     71/910       56:05    8:31     1:51:35
1291  Andrew Borgmann        M 35-39    156/629       59:32    8:32     1:51:36
1292  Alexander Finley       M 25-29    165/577       59:29    8:32     1:51:36
1293  Julie Young            F 30-34    78/1109       58:48    8:32     1:51:37
1294  Sean Young             M 35-39    157/629       58:48    8:32     1:51:37
1295  Sandra Smith           F 45-49     24/789       59:48    8:32     1:51:37
1296  John Rodgers           M 45-49    103/495       59:23    8:32     1:51:37
1297  Kate Rewwer            F 40-44     32/918     1:00:36    8:32     1:51:37
1298  Tim Lambrechts         M 50-54     68/412     1:00:36    8:32     1:51:37
1299  Dean Gaier             M 25-29    166/577       54:30    8:32     1:51:38
1300  Janet Pettit           F 25-29    78/1087       59:24    8:32     1:51:41
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1301  Jerry McCreery         M 65-69       7/72       59:40    8:32     1:51:43
1302  August Janszen         M 45-49    104/495       57:08    8:32     1:51:44
1303  Matt Dill              M 35-39    158/629       58:50    8:32     1:51:44
1304  P.J. Murphy            M 35-39    159/629       58:00    8:32     1:51:44
1305  Maria Chambers         F 18-24     72/910     1:00:39    8:32     1:51:44
1306  Andy Nauman            M 25-29    167/577       59:35    8:32     1:51:45
1307  Pete Mistler           M 35-39    160/629       59:47    8:32     1:51:46
1308  John Dransman          M 30-34    159/623       58:24    8:32     1:51:46
1309  Margaret Vital-Lozier  F 30-34    79/1109     1:00:34    8:32     1:51:47
1310  Kessha Fischer         F 35-39    58/1029     1:00:38    8:32     1:51:47
1311  Phil Cowles            M 25-29    168/577       59:14    8:32     1:51:47
1312  Emily Schmidt          F 35-39    59/1029       59:33    8:32     1:51:47
1313  Shawn Stone            M 45-49    105/495       58:47    8:32     1:51:47
1314  Kip Roe                M 01-17      25/78     1:01:28    8:33     1:51:49
1315  Matt Frankey           M 25-29    169/577       59:10    8:33     1:51:49
1316  Travis Egan            M 40-44    107/509       59:14    8:33     1:51:50
1317  Mike Ritzmann          M 45-49    106/495       59:42    8:33     1:51:50
1318  Jim Hartman            M 30-34    160/623       58:10    8:33     1:51:51
1319  Cory Knox              M 35-39    161/629       58:05    8:33     1:51:51
1320  Christopher Johnson    M 40-44    108/509       58:04    8:33     1:51:52
1321  Mindy Kitchen          F 35-39    60/1029     1:00:39    8:33     1:51:52
1322  Robert Stephens        M 60-64     13/156       58:44    8:33     1:51:53
1323  Cyndi Mrla             F 35-39    61/1029       59:06    8:33     1:51:53
1324  Hannah Kubalski        F 18-24     73/910       57:01    8:33     1:51:54
1325  Stephanie Rath         F 35-39    62/1029       58:21    8:33     1:51:54
1326  Christian Barde        M 30-34    161/623     1:02:14    8:33     1:51:54
1327  Jimmy Nutt             M 40-44    109/509     1:02:20    8:33     1:51:54
1328  David Harsh            M 55-59     39/309     1:00:07    8:33     1:51:55
1329  Kevin Cahill           M 25-29    170/577     1:00:45    8:33     1:51:55
1330  Samantha Cahill        F 25-29    79/1087     1:00:46    8:33     1:51:56
1331  John Kirchner          M 35-39    162/629     1:00:04    8:33     1:51:56
1332  Scott Schitter         M 45-49    107/495     1:00:55    8:33     1:51:57
1333  Jerry Knochelmann Ii   M 30-34    162/623       57:23    8:33     1:51:57
1334  Les Whorton            M 25-29    171/577       57:03    8:33     1:51:58
1335  Brendan Sullivan       M 35-39    163/629       59:23    8:33     1:51:59
1336  Lisa Summe             F 25-29    80/1087     1:00:32    8:33     1:51:59
1337  Christopher Campbell   M 35-39    164/629       58:24    8:33     1:52:00
1338  Victoria Buckner       F 45-49     25/789       58:30    8:33     1:52:00
1339  Matt Nelson            M 40-44    110/509       59:14    8:33     1:52:00
1340  Sam Hathaway           M 25-29    172/577     1:01:01    8:33     1:52:01
1341  Bryan Henderson        M 30-34    163/623     1:00:17    8:34     1:52:01
1342  Tyler Booth            M 18-24     89/316       57:21    8:34     1:52:01
1343  Jessica Stradtman      F 30-34    80/1109       59:29    8:34     1:52:01
1344  Joshua Brown           M 25-29    173/577       59:08    8:34     1:52:02
1345  Daniel King            M 25-29    174/577       58:53    8:34     1:52:02
1346  Jennifer Weingartner   F 30-34    81/1109       58:16    8:34     1:52:02
1347  Mark Engel             M 60-64     14/156       59:59    8:34     1:52:02
1348  Jeff Walters           M 55-59     40/309       59:40    8:34     1:52:03
1349  Pedro Velis            M 40-44    111/509     1:00:10    8:34     1:52:03
1350  Jeff Clem              M 55-59     41/309       59:27    8:34     1:52:04
1351  Ross M. Ruberg         M 50-54     69/412       59:09    8:34     1:52:04
1352  William Boyajan        M 55-59     42/309     1:01:48    8:34     1:52:04
1353  Bosede Igbonegun       F 40-44     33/918       59:37    8:34     1:52:05
1354  Ben Murphy             M 25-29    175/577       59:40    8:34     1:52:05
1355  Jacquie Purcell        F 35-39    63/1029       59:38    8:34     1:52:05
1356  Laura Platt            F 30-34    82/1109     1:00:08    8:34     1:52:07
1357  Justin Smith           M 40-44    112/509       59:55    8:34     1:52:07
1358  John Evans             M 45-49    108/495     1:02:17    8:34     1:52:08
1359  Matthew Reardon        M 40-44    113/509       57:17    8:34     1:52:08
1360  Ed McGarry             M 45-49    109/495       57:36    8:34     1:52:09
1361  David Kenney           M 45-49    110/495       58:16    8:34     1:52:10
1362  Courtney Edwards       F 18-24     74/910       59:44    8:34     1:52:10
1363  Leesa Blanding         F 35-39    64/1029     1:00:39    8:34     1:52:10
1364  Amy Price              F 35-39    65/1029       58:53    8:34     1:52:11
1365  Ron Poulos             M 45-49    111/495       57:37    8:34     1:52:11
1366  James Kreinbrink       M 35-39    165/629     1:00:13    8:34     1:52:13
1367  Britt Schneider        F 18-24     75/910       58:32    8:34     1:52:13
1368  Steven McDonald        M 50-54     70/412       59:49    8:35     1:52:15
1369  Dawn Kathleen Downs    F 45-49     26/789       58:42    8:35     1:52:15
1370  Laura Berger           F 35-39    66/1029       59:16    8:35     1:52:15
1371  Kara Henningsen        F 18-24     76/910       58:53    8:35     1:52:17
1372  Leanne Hood            F 45-49     27/789     1:00:03    8:35     1:52:17
1373  Cory Larkin            M 25-29    176/577       59:44    8:35     1:52:18
1374  Michael Dede           M 50-54     71/412       57:13    8:35     1:52:19
1375  Lara Berkemeyer        F 35-39    67/1029       57:53    8:35     1:52:19
1376  Marcus Brewer          M 25-29    177/577       58:16    8:35     1:52:19
1377  Marc Hadley            M 25-29    178/577     1:00:03    8:35     1:52:19
1378  Brian Akers            M 40-44    114/509       57:19    8:35     1:52:19
1379  Sydney Lapp            F 18-24     77/910     1:00:03    8:35     1:52:20
1380  Jeffrey Lewis          M 30-34    164/623     1:00:20    8:35     1:52:20
1381  Richard Graf           M 25-29    179/577       58:37    8:35     1:52:20
1382  Sara Habedank          F 25-29    81/1087     1:00:21    8:35     1:52:20
1383  Jonathan Virgi         M 30-34    165/623       59:33    8:35     1:52:21
1384  Jeremy Boeing          M 30-34    166/623       58:15    8:35     1:52:21
1385  Mary Virgi             F 25-29    82/1087       59:34    8:35     1:52:21
1386  Sheri Kyle             F 45-49     28/789       58:23    8:35     1:52:22
1387  Terry Ashcraft         M 45-49    112/495       59:36    8:35     1:52:22
1388  Jeffrey Sheehan        M 50-54     72/412     1:00:21    8:35     1:52:22
1389  Gwynedd Davis          F 25-29    83/1087       59:31    8:35     1:52:22
1390  Jennifer Lester        F 30-34    83/1109       58:37    8:35     1:52:23
1391  Stan Gowin             M 40-44    115/509       59:30    8:35     1:52:24
1392  Joe Lester             M 30-34    167/623       58:38    8:35     1:52:24
1393  Karim Aladimi          M 18-24     90/316     1:01:37    8:35     1:52:25
1394  Eddy Konaniah          M 40-44    116/509     1:00:45    8:35     1:52:25
1395  Scott Keller           M 35-39    166/629       59:04    8:36     1:52:28
1396  Ellyn Mayher           F 25-29    84/1087       59:26    8:36     1:52:29
1397  Tom Denier             M 55-59     43/309       59:05    8:36     1:52:30
1398  Kristine Baggs         F 35-39    68/1029       59:38    8:36     1:52:32
1399  Nicole Whiting         F 35-39    69/1029     1:00:26    8:36     1:52:32
1400  Kevin Hamilton         M 45-49    113/495     1:00:26    8:36     1:52:32
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1401  Leon Gray              M 35-39    167/629       59:32    8:36     1:52:33
1402  Melissa Yockey         F 30-34    84/1109       58:06    8:36     1:52:34
1403  Michel Thalner         M 40-44    117/509       58:45    8:36     1:52:35
1404  Trish Sullivan         F 50-54     17/629     1:00:53    8:36     1:52:35
1405  Thomas Bartman         M 45-49    114/495       58:07    8:36     1:52:35
1406  Bryan Gunn             M 25-29    180/577       59:53    8:36     1:52:35
1407  Steve Deitzer          M 45-49    115/495     1:00:55    8:36     1:52:36
1408  Travis Castleberry     M 35-39    168/629       59:51    8:36     1:52:37
1409  Rachel Folcik          F 25-29    85/1087     1:01:13    8:36     1:52:39
1410  Melissa Cunha          F 18-24     78/910       58:36    8:36     1:52:39
1411  Kevin Dailey           M 25-29    181/577       58:33    8:36     1:52:40
1412  Chris McCarthy         M 35-39    169/629       58:35    8:36     1:52:40
1413  Robert Ross            M 55-59     44/309     1:00:44    8:37     1:52:41
1414  Kenneth Mui            M 35-39    170/629       59:02    8:37     1:52:42
1415  Iliana Lopezmalo       F 50-54     18/629     1:00:08    8:37     1:52:42
1416  Heidi Bohall           F 25-29    86/1087     1:00:15    8:37     1:52:43
1417  Mark O'Brien           M 30-34    168/623       58:28    8:37     1:52:43
1418  Mary Orth              F 18-24     79/910       58:39    8:37     1:52:43
1419  Gill Flanagan          M 45-49    116/495     1:01:47    8:37     1:52:43
1420  Brooke Tucker          F 40-44     34/918       58:59    8:37     1:52:44
1421  Michael Dickey         M 35-39    171/629       59:39    8:37     1:52:45
1422  Wayne Wheeler          M 75-79        1/9       59:01    8:37     1:52:46
1423  Wendy Sloan            F 25-29    87/1087       59:25    8:37     1:52:47
1424  Jennifer Pero          F 35-39    70/1029     1:00:26    8:37     1:52:47
1425  Jeff Martin            M 45-49    117/495       59:55    8:37     1:52:48
1426  Marc Cameron           M 45-49    118/495     1:00:47    8:37     1:52:48
1427  Jeff Bauer             M 55-59     45/309       59:28    8:37     1:52:48
1428  Drew Bornhorst         M 18-24     91/316     1:01:03    8:37     1:52:49
1429  Cynthia Luna           F 25-29    88/1087       58:12    8:37     1:52:49
1430  Qiang Han              M 25-29    182/577     1:01:27    8:37     1:52:50
1431  Amy Fleming            F 35-39    71/1029     1:00:37    8:37     1:52:50
1432  Ryan Jun               M 18-24     92/316       58:10    8:37     1:52:52
1433  Joseph Freeman         M 25-29    183/577       59:26    8:38     1:52:54
1434  Michael Kelly          M 35-39    172/629       59:13    8:38     1:52:54
1435  Andy Dalton            M 35-39    173/629       59:54    8:38     1:52:54
1436  Michael Kwong          M 25-29    184/577     1:01:56    8:38     1:52:54
1437  Seth Barnes            M 35-39    174/629       58:50    8:38     1:52:55
1438  Erin Dodd              F 40-44     35/918       59:35    8:38     1:52:55
1439  Deirdre Daniel         F 35-39    72/1029       59:35    8:38     1:52:55
1440  Aaron Hohenbrink       M 35-39    175/629       57:13    8:38     1:52:56
1441  Kathleen Kristoff Dwye F 35-39    73/1029       58:38    8:38     1:52:56
1442  Greg Meredith          M 40-44    118/509     1:00:10    8:38     1:52:56
1443  Eric Wellinghoff       M 30-34    169/623       59:44    8:38     1:52:57
1444  Kaitlin Kinman         F 18-24     80/910       59:53    8:38     1:52:58
1445  Courtney Kinman        F 18-24     81/910       59:53    8:38     1:52:59
1446  Ashley Saia            F 25-29    89/1087     1:01:13    8:38     1:52:59
1447  Luke Berning           M 01-17      26/78     1:02:05    8:38     1:52:59
1448  Sarah Robeson          F 25-29    90/1087       56:19    8:38     1:52:59
1449  Andy Preece            M 25-29    185/577     1:00:44    8:38     1:53:01
1450  Tom Hoeffel            M 40-44    119/509     1:00:22    8:38     1:53:01
1451  Jen Dubois             F 35-39    74/1029     1:00:23    8:38     1:53:02
1452  Amy Niertit            F 30-34    85/1109       58:36    8:38     1:53:02
1453  Kamber Schneider       F 30-34    86/1109     1:00:08    8:38     1:53:02
1454  Catherine Mitchell     F 30-34    87/1109     1:00:08    8:38     1:53:03
1455  Thomas Walsh           M 30-34    170/623       58:00    8:38     1:53:03
1456  Allison Sternad        F 25-29    91/1087     1:00:06    8:38     1:53:03
1457  Stephen Bellman        M 50-54     73/412       59:52    8:38     1:53:04
1458  Katie Hiett            F 35-39    75/1029     1:01:02    8:38     1:53:04
1459  Carna Hamilton         F 35-39    76/1029       57:55    8:38     1:53:05
1460  Phil Lachmann          M 40-44    120/509       59:40    8:38     1:53:05
1461  Kirsten Seif           F 30-34    88/1109     1:00:40    8:38     1:53:05
1462  Pat Dollard            M 55-59     46/309     1:00:03    8:38     1:53:06
1463  Patrick Applegate      M 30-34    171/623     1:03:32    8:38     1:53:06
1464  Richard Towner         M 50-54     74/412       59:18    8:39     1:53:07
1465  Patrick Hasler         M 25-29    186/577       59:18    8:39     1:53:07
1466  Aaron Lee              M 35-39    176/629     1:00:58    8:39     1:53:08
1467  Kathy Napier           F 45-49     29/789       59:46    8:39     1:53:09
1468  Megan Moore            F 18-24     82/910       57:41    8:39     1:53:09
1469  Kevin Whitman          M 35-39    177/629       59:40    8:39     1:53:09
1470  Laura Knopf            F 25-29    92/1087     1:00:08    8:39     1:53:11
1471  Lydia Kelley           F 18-24     83/910     1:01:48    8:39     1:53:11
1472  Angie Riviello         F 45-49     30/789       58:23    8:39     1:53:12
1473  Leigh Saulnier         F 50-54     19/629       58:51    8:39     1:53:12
1474  Derrick Wood           M 18-24     93/316     1:01:23    8:39     1:53:13
1475  Ana Lowry              F 45-49     31/789       58:56    8:39     1:53:13
1476  Scott Kerth            M 35-39    178/629     1:00:06    8:39     1:53:14
1477  Amy Lorenz             F 30-34    89/1109       58:40    8:39     1:53:14
1478  Alexa Fiehrer          F 18-24     84/910       59:56    8:39     1:53:14
1479  Tom Liberio            M 55-59     47/309     1:00:10    8:39     1:53:15
1480  Tiffiny Dawson         F 40-44     36/918       58:43    8:39     1:53:15
1481  Denise Sutler          F 40-44     37/918     1:00:47    8:39     1:53:16
1482  Carl Billingsley       M 18-24     94/316     1:02:38    8:39     1:53:16
1483  Jourdan Larison        F 18-24     85/910       57:14    8:39     1:53:16
1484  Leanne Larison         F 45-49     32/789       57:14    8:39     1:53:16
1485  Clark Connley          M 45-49    119/495       59:50    8:39     1:53:17
1486  Michael Schierloh      M 35-39    179/629     1:00:13    8:39     1:53:17
1487  Britni Hammond         F 25-29    93/1087     1:00:15    8:39     1:53:17
1488  Jenny Kirkpatrick      F 30-34    90/1109     1:00:30    8:39     1:53:17
1489  John Weber             M 35-39    180/629     1:00:26    8:39     1:53:17
1490  Mario Jansen           M 18-24     95/316     1:00:37    8:39     1:53:18
1491  Kelly Metz             F 35-39    77/1029       59:41    8:39     1:53:19
1492  Stephen Muskopf        M 40-44    121/509     1:00:53    8:40     1:53:21
1493  Robin Zehnder Muskopf  F 35-39    78/1029     1:00:53    8:40     1:53:21
1494  Gretchen Lockhart      F 25-29    94/1087       56:04    8:40     1:53:22
1495  Sarah Rante            F 25-29    95/1087       59:03    8:40     1:53:23
1496  David Zack             M 45-49    120/495       58:06    8:40     1:53:23
1497  Will Tarrant           M 25-29    187/577       58:48    8:40     1:53:23
1498  Celia Fuller           F 18-24     86/910       58:32    8:40     1:53:24
1499  Daniel Flynn           M 55-59     48/309       58:57    8:40     1:53:24
1500  Angela Leisring        F 50-54     20/629       57:38    8:40     1:53:25
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1501  Scott McLaughlin       M 40-44    122/509     1:01:36    8:40     1:53:25
1502  Timothy Kollar         M 25-29    188/577     1:00:20    8:40     1:53:25
1503  Ali Anoff              F 30-34    91/1109       59:28    8:40     1:53:26
1504  David McCain           M 45-49    121/495       59:50    8:40     1:53:26
1505  Aaron Burkhardt        M 30-34    172/623       59:29    8:40     1:53:26
1506  Beth Wilkinson         F 35-39    79/1029       57:40    8:40     1:53:27
1507  John Wasserman         M 25-29    189/577       59:34    8:40     1:53:27
1508  Duane Porter           M 45-49    122/495     1:00:11    8:40     1:53:28
1509  Margaret Hetrick       F 18-24     87/910       59:55    8:40     1:53:28
1510  Kevin Janek            M 18-24     96/316       56:10    8:40     1:53:28
1511  Courtney Caparso       F 30-34    92/1109     1:00:04    8:40     1:53:29
1512  William Harry          M 35-39    181/629     1:00:13    8:40     1:53:29
1513  Sara Valasek           F 30-34    93/1109     1:01:46    8:40     1:53:29
1514  Jennifer Blied         F 40-44     38/918     1:00:08    8:40     1:53:30
1515  Steven Krall           M 25-29    190/577     1:02:16    8:40     1:53:31
1516  Dan Vasil              M 25-29    191/577       59:03    8:40     1:53:31
1517  Christa Makrancy       F 35-39    80/1029     1:00:02    8:40     1:53:32
1518  Allison Flesch         F 30-34    94/1109     1:01:15    8:40     1:53:32
1519  Ben Wells              M 55-59     49/309     1:02:10    8:40     1:53:32
1520  Larry Williams         M 55-59     50/309     1:00:19    8:40     1:53:32
1521  Kristin Renk           F 30-34    95/1109     1:01:25    8:40     1:53:32
1522  Christopher Knecht     M 30-34    173/623     1:02:29    8:41     1:53:33
1523  Tim Antil              M 25-29    192/577     1:00:49    8:41     1:53:33
1524  Ryan Adcock            M 35-39    182/629     1:00:01    8:41     1:53:34
1525  Sherri Forman          F 40-44     39/918     1:00:20    8:41     1:53:34
1526  Naomi Sayles           F 40-44     40/918     1:00:20    8:41     1:53:34
1527  Ashley Jeffries        F 25-29    96/1087       57:51    8:41     1:53:34
1528  Scott Smith            M 18-24     97/316       58:01    8:41     1:53:35
1529  Bradley Depaoli        M 18-24     98/316     1:00:36    8:41     1:53:36
1530  Beth Harris            F 50-54     21/629       59:54    8:41     1:53:36
1531  Randy Barnhart         M 50-54     75/412       57:26    8:41     1:53:36
1532  Bruce Linginfelter     M 50-54     76/412       58:58    8:41     1:53:37
1533  Eileen Mosher          F 30-34    96/1109       59:14    8:41     1:53:37
1534  Amanda Rankine         F 30-34    97/1109     1:00:59    8:41     1:53:37
1535  Nicolas Brentlinger    M 30-34    174/623     1:01:13    8:41     1:53:37
1536  Jeff Vanway            M 45-49    123/495       57:51    8:41     1:53:38
1537  Jason Lombardo         M 18-24     99/316     1:02:16    8:41     1:53:38
1538  Jean Martin            F 45-49     33/789       59:47    8:41     1:53:40
1539  Stephen Ellis          M 30-34    175/623       59:58    8:41     1:53:42
1540  Emily Huisman          F 40-44     41/918       58:45    8:41     1:53:42
1541  Anthony Schneider      M 18-24    100/316       55:22    8:41     1:53:42
1542  Lisa Laurenzana        F 18-24     88/910     1:02:45    8:41     1:53:44
1543  Carrie Arnold          F 35-39    81/1029     1:00:31    8:41     1:53:44
1544  Damion Martin          M 35-39    183/629       59:24    8:41     1:53:44
1545  Olivia Lohr            F 25-29    97/1087     1:02:12    8:41     1:53:44
1546  Sherry Cannizzo        F 40-44     42/918     1:00:38    8:41     1:53:44
1547  Courtney Sheldon Felle F 30-34    98/1109       58:42    8:41     1:53:45
1548  Lisa Duffey            F 35-39    82/1029     1:00:25    8:41     1:53:45
1549  Alistair Harris        M 25-29    193/577     1:00:45    8:41     1:53:45
1550  Robert Bax             M 40-44    123/509     1:01:11    8:42     1:53:47
1551  Kathy Andrews          F 50-54     22/629     1:01:19    8:42     1:53:47
1552  David Kohake           M 35-39    184/629     1:00:06    8:42     1:53:47
1553  Roger Pepin            M 35-39    185/629       59:26    8:42     1:53:48
1554  Brian Elliott          M 40-44    124/509       59:51    8:42     1:53:48
1555  Jim Highfield          M 40-44    125/509       59:53    8:42     1:53:48
1556  Julia Dose             F 25-29    98/1087       59:53    8:42     1:53:49
1557  Patrick Dawson         M 40-44    126/509     1:00:12    8:42     1:53:51
1558  David Matulavitch      M 35-39    186/629     1:01:16    8:42     1:53:51
1559  Joe Stigler            M 35-39    187/629     1:01:55    8:42     1:53:51
1560  Douglas McCollum       M 40-44    127/509     1:01:50    8:42     1:53:51
1561  Joanna Queen           F 30-34    99/1109     1:02:48    8:42     1:53:52
1562  Phillip Heyse          M 30-34    176/623     1:00:44    8:42     1:53:52
1563  Christina Bowling      F 30-34   100/1109       59:17    8:42     1:53:52
1564  Daniel Strasser        M 35-39    188/629     1:01:22    8:42     1:53:53
1565  Adam Pistiner          M 25-29    194/577     1:00:44    8:42     1:53:53
1566  Casey Ford             F 25-29    99/1087     1:01:21    8:42     1:53:54
1567  Jessica Workman        F 35-39    83/1029       59:24    8:42     1:53:54
1568  Glenn Westendorf       M 30-34    177/623     1:01:20    8:42     1:53:54
1569  Jennifer Johnson       F 35-39    84/1029     1:00:31    8:42     1:53:54
1570  Rick Greenwell         M 60-64     15/156     1:00:41    8:42     1:53:55
1571  Tina Ulanowski         F 50-54     23/629       59:21    8:42     1:53:55
1572  Susan Arshonsky        F 30-34   101/1109     1:00:23    8:42     1:53:56
1573  Andrew Seeger          M 50-54     77/412       59:54    8:42     1:53:56
1574  Elise Smith            F 25-29   100/1087       59:23    8:42     1:53:56
1575  Alexander Staton       M 18-24    101/316       55:52    8:42     1:53:57
1576  Patrick Stock          M 45-49    124/495       59:00    8:42     1:53:57
1577  Jennifer Bevan         F 18-24     89/910     1:01:57    8:42     1:53:57
1578  Angela Vavasori        F 35-39    85/1029     1:00:06    8:42     1:53:57
1579  Gregg Jeffries         M 50-54     78/412     1:01:16    8:42     1:53:58
1580  Bruce Renfro           M 45-49    125/495     1:00:11    8:43     1:54:00
1581  Jennifer Berne         F 45-49     34/789     1:00:24    8:43     1:54:00
1582  Chris Otto             M 30-34    178/623     1:02:02    8:43     1:54:00
1583  Rick Welton            M 50-54     79/412     1:00:48    8:43     1:54:01
1584  Wendy Young            F 35-39    86/1029     1:00:13    8:43     1:54:01
1585  Matthew Johns          M 50-54     80/412     1:00:34    8:43     1:54:01
1586  Gregory Aquilio        M 18-24    102/316       59:30    8:43     1:54:02
1587  Turner Adornetto       M 18-24    103/316       57:24    8:43     1:54:02
1588  Bernadette Peak        F 40-44     43/918     1:01:17    8:43     1:54:04
1589  Michael Tobin          M 45-49    126/495     1:02:26    8:43     1:54:05
1590  Kevin Tabor            M 25-29    195/577     1:02:41    8:43     1:54:06
1591  Ryan Lustig            M 35-39    189/629       59:26    8:43     1:54:07
1592  Tiffany Cooper         F 30-34   102/1109       59:56    8:43     1:54:09
1593  Brian McNamara         M 40-44    128/509       57:47    8:43     1:54:09
1594  Garrison Barnhill      M 18-24    104/316     1:03:10    8:43     1:54:09
1595  Jennifer Turner        F 35-39    87/1029     1:00:31    8:43     1:54:10
1596  Lisa Groome            F 50-54     24/629     1:00:16    8:43     1:54:10
1597  Stephan Tysl           M 45-49    127/495       59:17    8:43     1:54:11
1598  Brian Niese            M 35-39    190/629     1:03:00    8:43     1:54:11
1599  Hannah Jacobson        F 30-34   103/1109     1:02:32    8:44     1:54:13
1600  Brad Waters            M 35-39    191/629       57:23    8:44     1:54:13
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1601  Jeffrey Esteves        M 30-34    179/623     1:00:38    8:44     1:54:14
1602  Samantha Esteves       F 30-34   104/1109     1:00:39    8:44     1:54:14
1603  Matt Heberling         M 40-44    129/509       59:52    8:44     1:54:14
1604  Christine McManus      F 40-44     44/918     1:00:26    8:44     1:54:16
1605  Ryan Carney            M 30-34    180/623       59:45    8:44     1:54:16
1606  Matt Ziegler           M 30-34    181/623       57:43    8:44     1:54:16
1607  Craig Moore            M 40-44    130/509     1:04:05    8:44     1:54:19
1608  Rachel Zawila          F 30-34   105/1109     1:01:22    8:44     1:54:20
1609  Ted Bruns              M 45-49    128/495     1:00:58    8:44     1:54:20
1610  Callee Davenport       M 45-49    129/495       58:51    8:44     1:54:21
1611  Shaun Lammert          M 35-39    192/629       59:12    8:44     1:54:21
1612  Holly Barger           F 30-34   106/1109     1:02:15    8:44     1:54:21
1613  Steven Sitler          M 18-24    105/316     1:02:02    8:44     1:54:21
1614  Krista Barnett         F 25-29   101/1087       57:30    8:44     1:54:21
1615  Niki Kallmeyer         F 25-29   102/1087       59:50    8:44     1:54:21
1616  Linda Schnieders       F 50-54     25/629     1:00:47    8:44     1:54:22
1617  Mitchell Bedard        M 25-29    196/577     1:01:06    8:44     1:54:23
1618  Rachelle Bedard        F 25-29   103/1087     1:01:07    8:44     1:54:24
1619  Melissa Rudy           F 35-39    88/1029       58:04    8:44     1:54:24
1620  Jeremy Hurm            M 35-39    193/629     1:00:27    8:44     1:54:25
1621  Mike Sipes             M 35-39    194/629       59:58    8:45     1:54:25
1622  Emily Herfel           F 18-24     90/910     1:01:28    8:45     1:54:27
1623  Ahmad Kamel            M 25-29    197/577     1:01:41    8:45     1:54:28
1624  Mark Tomasi            M 35-39    195/629     1:00:51    8:45     1:54:28
1625  Ryan Gautschi          M 25-29    198/577     1:00:47    8:45     1:54:28
1626  Jason Brown            M 30-34    182/623     1:01:14    8:45     1:54:28
1627  Toni Anderson          F 30-34   107/1109     1:01:41    8:45     1:54:28
1628  Kathryn Scott          F 30-34   108/1109       59:20    8:45     1:54:29
1629  Jonathan Gabis         M 30-34    183/623       59:49    8:45     1:54:29
1630  James Warren           M 40-44    131/509       59:17    8:45     1:54:29
1631  Jessica Ellis          F 18-24     91/910     1:00:41    8:45     1:54:30
1632  Laura O'Brien          F 30-34   109/1109     1:00:15    8:45     1:54:30
1633  Daniel Galbraith       M 25-29    199/577     1:05:16    8:45     1:54:31
1634  Matthew Walton         M 35-39    196/629       58:06    8:45     1:54:32
1635  Sheri Shelton          F 40-44     45/918       59:37    8:45     1:54:32
1636  David Smith            M 30-34    184/623     1:01:23    8:45     1:54:32
1637  Tyler Bowman           M 25-29    200/577     1:01:06    8:45     1:54:32
1638  Benjamin Welch         M 30-34    185/623     1:00:15    8:45     1:54:33
1639  Stephanie Bowman       F 25-29   104/1087     1:01:07    8:45     1:54:33
1640  Bradley Brol           M 35-39    197/629     1:02:30    8:45     1:54:36
1641  Brittany Raburn        F 30-34   110/1109     1:01:53    8:45     1:54:37
1642  Todd Sower             M 30-34    186/623     1:01:53    8:45     1:54:37
1643  Abbey Lopez            F 30-34   111/1109     1:01:45    8:45     1:54:37
1644  Melanie Zinser         F 18-24     92/910     1:00:36    8:45     1:54:38
1645  Jacob Rogers           M 01-17      27/78     1:01:45    8:46     1:54:39
1646  Shari Stauffer         F 30-34   112/1109     1:00:15    8:46     1:54:40
1647  Niles Lingard          M 30-34    187/623     1:04:33    8:46     1:54:41
1648  Katie Fermann          F 40-44     46/918     1:01:47    8:46     1:54:42
1649  Rachel Hiler           F 25-29   105/1087       59:10    8:46     1:54:43
1650  Gina Fennell           F 35-39    89/1029     1:00:33    8:46     1:54:43
1651  Caitlin Stahl          F 18-24     93/910     1:01:51    8:46     1:54:44
1652  Lauren Canham          F 40-44     47/918       59:59    8:46     1:54:44
1653  Ben Truster            M 18-24    106/316     1:00:05    8:46     1:54:44
1654  Kathleen Stanaford     F 40-44     48/918     1:00:00    8:46     1:54:44
1655  Robert May             M 30-34    188/623     1:05:52    8:46     1:54:44
1656  Jim Balzer             M 55-59     51/309     1:01:25    8:46     1:54:45
1657  Melissa Boettger       F 35-39    90/1029     1:00:10    8:46     1:54:45
1658  Richard Toerner        M 50-54     81/412     1:01:49    8:46     1:54:46
1659  Zachary Fehr           M 25-29    201/577       58:54    8:46     1:54:46
1660  Brian Miller           M 40-44    132/509     1:00:05    8:46     1:54:46
1661  Tracy Pohl             F 35-39    91/1029     1:00:31    8:46     1:54:47
1662  Allie Fields           F 18-24     94/910     1:01:16    8:46     1:54:47
1663  Suzanne Domizio        F 35-39    92/1029     1:00:31    8:46     1:54:48
1664  Alisha Hanson          F 30-34   113/1109     1:00:38    8:46     1:54:48
1665  Paul Moeller           M 25-29    202/577     1:00:38    8:46     1:54:48
1666  Jim Beiting            M 55-59     52/309       59:41    8:46     1:54:49
1667  Rod Waltz              M 50-54     82/412       58:58    8:46     1:54:49
1668  Darrell Berry          M 45-49    130/495     1:01:23    8:46     1:54:50
1669  Savannah Carroll       F 18-24     95/910     1:00:11    8:46     1:54:50
1670  Dann Marketos          M 35-39    198/629       56:30    8:46     1:54:51
1671  Chris Mahoney          F 45-49     35/789     1:01:25    8:47     1:54:52
1672  Paul Hartlaub          M 50-54     83/412     1:01:11    8:47     1:54:52
1673  Tim Aug                M 40-44    133/509     1:00:20    8:47     1:54:52
1674  Gretchen Bumpus        F 50-54     26/629     1:01:11    8:47     1:54:52
1675  Jackson Parker         M 18-24    107/316     1:05:00    8:47     1:54:53
1676  Connor Hutcherson      M 18-24    108/316     1:00:06    8:47     1:54:53
1677  Shawna Callaghan       F 25-29   106/1087     1:00:08    8:47     1:54:53
1678  Christine Callaghan    F 50-54     27/629     1:00:09    8:47     1:54:54
1679  Brian Bellman          M 40-44    134/509       59:52    8:47     1:54:54
1680  Tom Collett            M 65-69       8/72     1:01:13    8:47     1:54:55
1681  Clint Driscoll         M 40-44    135/509     1:03:14    8:47     1:54:56
1682  Kari Kaufert           F 30-34   114/1109     1:03:13    8:47     1:54:56
1683  Todd Bailey            M 45-49    131/495       58:12    8:47     1:54:56
1684  Marlene Schum          F 50-54     28/629     1:01:38    8:47     1:54:56
1685  Matt Beck              M 35-39    199/629     1:01:02    8:47     1:54:56
1686  Stephen Skoczypiec     M 55-59     53/309     1:01:28    8:47     1:54:56
1687  Paula Nyika-Makore     F 45-49     36/789     1:00:01    8:47     1:54:56
1688  Cassie Barczewski      F 30-34   115/1109     1:02:56    8:47     1:54:57
1689  Paul Groh              M 50-54     84/412     1:01:16    8:47     1:54:57
1690  Kate Hunt              F 30-34   116/1109                8:47     1:54:57
1691  Stephen Belanich       M 45-49    132/495     1:00:50    8:47     1:54:58
1692  Nick Bloom             M 25-29    203/577       55:30    8:47     1:54:58
1693  Benjamin Danziger      M 30-34    189/623     1:00:23    8:47     1:54:58
1694  Todd Lang              M 50-54     85/412     1:01:49    8:47     1:54:58
1695  Tim Slawinski          M 45-49    133/495     1:01:44    8:47     1:54:58
1696  Beckie Kurzner         F 45-49     37/789     1:03:01    8:47     1:54:59
1697  Kyle Humphrey          M 35-39    200/629     1:00:09    8:47     1:54:59
1698  Katherine Chang        F 18-24     96/910       55:23    8:47     1:54:59
1699  Todd Smith             M 45-49    134/495     1:02:28    8:47     1:54:59
1700  Patrick Apfeld         M 55-59     54/309     1:00:54    8:47     1:54:59
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1701  Maria Deacon           F 45-49     38/789     1:00:00    8:47     1:55:00
1702  Alec Dorn              M 25-29    204/577     1:01:03    8:47     1:55:01
1703  Megan Piotrowski       F 18-24     97/910       58:44    8:47     1:55:01
1704  Eric Robinson          M 18-24    109/316       59:52    8:47     1:55:02
1705  Dennis Bernstein       M 35-39    201/629     1:01:01    8:47     1:55:02
1706  Bill Murphy            M 50-54     86/412     1:01:18    8:47     1:55:03
1707  Patrick Gillespie      M 30-34    190/623     1:02:19    8:47     1:55:03
1708  Miranda Uhl            F 35-39    93/1029       59:24    8:47     1:55:04
1709  Zachary Jones          M 25-29    205/577       58:50    8:48     1:55:04
1710  Erik Hembre            M 30-34    191/623     1:02:32    8:48     1:55:05
1711  Susan Cho              F 35-39    94/1029     1:00:25    8:48     1:55:05
1712  M Smith                F 18-24     98/910     1:00:40    8:48     1:55:05
1713  Shannon Wilt           F 30-34   117/1109     1:00:25    8:48     1:55:06
1714  Andrew Voisard         M 35-39    202/629       59:30    8:48     1:55:06
1715  Andrew Desmarais       M 18-24    110/316     1:03:15    8:48     1:55:07
1716  Brent White            M 25-29    206/577     1:03:15    8:48     1:55:07
1717  Megan White            F 18-24     99/910     1:03:15    8:48     1:55:07
1718  Margie Matheson        F 30-34   118/1109     1:02:13    8:48     1:55:07
1719  Hayley Ericksen        F 30-34   119/1109     1:02:13    8:48     1:55:07
1720  Brianna Liberio        F 18-24    100/910     1:01:00    8:48     1:55:07
1721  Kelly McMain           F 40-44     49/918     1:01:34    8:48     1:55:09
1722  James Buckley          M 25-29    207/577     1:00:04    8:48     1:55:09
1723  Kristen Wells          F 18-24    101/910       59:51    8:48     1:55:09
1724  Zachary Shannon        M 18-24    111/316       59:46    8:48     1:55:09
1725  Eric Woolf             M 35-39    203/629       58:50    8:48     1:55:10
1726  Aly Bain               F 35-39    95/1029     1:02:43    8:48     1:55:10
1727  Micah Woolf            M 25-29    208/577       58:50    8:48     1:55:10
1728  James Dawes            M 50-54     87/412       58:18    8:48     1:55:11
1729  Marshall Jones         M 50-54     88/412     1:01:54    8:48     1:55:12
1730  Susan Graham           F 40-44     50/918     1:01:27    8:48     1:55:12
1731  Tom Rice               M 55-59     55/309     1:02:58    8:48     1:55:13
1732  Khloe Sheeran          F 01-17     10/115     1:00:16    8:48     1:55:13
1733  Travis Tedder          M 35-39    204/629     1:01:14    8:48     1:55:13
1734  Shea Coerper           F 18-24    102/910     1:00:49    8:48     1:55:13
1735  Max Savarese           M 18-24    112/316     1:04:11    8:48     1:55:14
1736  Chuck Rhoads           M 35-39    205/629     1:01:14    8:48     1:55:14
1737  Jessica Svec           F 30-34   120/1109     1:00:11    8:48     1:55:14
1738  Benjamin Armstrong     M 25-29    209/577     1:01:00    8:48     1:55:15
1739  Jessica Cooper         F 30-34   121/1109     1:00:55    8:48     1:55:16
1740  Michael Jones          M 35-39    206/629       59:30    8:48     1:55:16
1741  Celsy Ehrgood          F 25-29   107/1087     1:01:14    8:48     1:55:17
1742  Steve Lorek            M 40-44    136/509       58:32    8:49     1:55:18
1743  Sarah Blakely          F 25-29   108/1087     1:02:18    8:49     1:55:18
1744  Veronica Graeber       F 18-24    103/910     1:03:08    8:49     1:55:19
1745  Sarah Rudolph          F 18-24    104/910     1:03:08    8:49     1:55:19
1746  Pamela Fischer         F 45-49     39/789       59:25    8:49     1:55:20
1747  Erin Smith             F 30-34   122/1109     1:02:43    8:49     1:55:21
1748  Al Schaeper            M 40-44    137/509     1:01:50    8:49     1:55:22
1749  Robert Lepome          M 35-39    207/629     1:02:32    8:49     1:55:22
1750  Robert Parian          M 50-54     89/412       59:49    8:49     1:55:23
1751  Spencer Coleman        M 18-24    113/316     1:01:13    8:49     1:55:23
1752  Shena Vasko            F 35-39    96/1029     1:01:18    8:49     1:55:23
1753  Joe Doup               M 30-34    192/623       58:19    8:49     1:55:23
1754  Glendaly Humphrey      F 30-34   123/1109     1:01:20    8:49     1:55:23
1755  Leanne Holbrook        F 40-44     51/918     1:02:43    8:49     1:55:23
1756  Raymond Fattore        M 55-59     56/309     1:02:02    8:49     1:55:23
1757  Rachel Trainor         F 40-44     52/918     1:01:59    8:49     1:55:24
1758  Lawrence Post          M 50-54     90/412       58:58    8:49     1:55:24
1759  Natalie Quinn          F 35-39    97/1029     1:00:28    8:49     1:55:25
1760  Rich Humphrey          M 55-59     57/309     1:00:29    8:49     1:55:25
1761  Giacomo Tortora        M 30-34    193/623       56:31    8:49     1:55:25
1762  Thane Maynard          M 60-64     16/156     1:00:57    8:49     1:55:26
1763  Jim Broermann          M 45-49    135/495     1:00:56    8:49     1:55:26
1764  Jason White            M 40-44    138/509     1:00:36    8:49     1:55:27
1765  Eric Harris            M 35-39    208/629       58:06    8:49     1:55:27
1766  Christopher Simons     M 45-49    136/495     1:00:11    8:49     1:55:27
1767  Kyle Howard            M 25-29    210/577     1:00:49    8:49     1:55:27
1768  Drew Ward              M 50-54     91/412     1:01:18    8:49     1:55:28
1769  Caitlin Robie          F 25-29   109/1087     1:03:05    8:49     1:55:29
1770  Kristie Kiracofe       F 18-24    105/910     1:05:01    8:49     1:55:29
1771  Kathy Huelsman         F 35-39    98/1029     1:00:21    8:49     1:55:30
1772  Tim Lenz               M 50-54     92/412     1:02:00    8:50     1:55:31
1773  Colleen Darnell        F 30-34   124/1109       59:06    8:50     1:55:31
1774  Brandon Plate          M 01-17      28/78       59:16    8:50     1:55:33
1775  Erin Webb              F 35-39    99/1029     1:02:01    8:50     1:55:33
1776  Matt Cox               M 40-44    139/509     1:02:06    8:50     1:55:33
1777  Chuck Bell             M 45-49    137/495       58:24    8:50     1:55:33
1778  Greg Obryan            M 30-34    194/623     1:00:26    8:50     1:55:34
1779  Brandon Beal           M 40-44    140/509     1:00:33    8:50     1:55:34
1780  Sara Robertson         F 30-34   125/1109     1:00:11    8:50     1:55:35
1781  Stephen Isom           M 30-34    195/623       59:01    8:50     1:55:36
1782  Edgar Sandoval         M 50-54     93/412     1:01:16    8:50     1:55:36
1783  Jake Wieland           M 40-44    141/509       59:42    8:50     1:55:36
1784  Gary Terwilleger       M 50-54     94/412     1:03:43    8:50     1:55:37
1785  Nicole Olgiate         F 18-24    106/910       59:40    8:50     1:55:38
1786  Eric Glier             M 35-39    209/629     1:02:06    8:50     1:55:39
1787  David McKenrick        M 60-64     17/156     1:00:48    8:50     1:55:39
1788  Jennifer Senters       F 35-39   100/1029     1:00:29    8:50     1:55:39
1789  Jeanne Olding          F 50-54     29/629     1:03:27    8:50     1:55:40
1790  Wesley Groves          M 30-34    196/623       58:50    8:50     1:55:40
1791  Ross Hazlett           M 35-39    210/629       58:59    8:50     1:55:41
1792  Jana Beckwith          F 50-54     30/629     1:01:46    8:50     1:55:41
1793  Gina McDonald          F 35-39   101/1029     1:02:31    8:50     1:55:42
1794  Stephanie Fuhr         F 25-29   110/1087     1:02:31    8:50     1:55:42
1795  Staci Hearth           F 40-44     53/918     1:01:00    8:50     1:55:43
1796  Balaji Purushothaman   M 45-49    138/495     1:01:07    8:50     1:55:43
1797  Angie Woody            F 40-44     54/918     1:02:53    8:50     1:55:43
1798  Dan Quinlan            M 55-59     58/309       57:44    8:50     1:55:43
1799  Kate Kynvin            F 30-34   126/1109     1:02:13    8:51     1:55:44
1800  John Thompson          M 50-54     95/412       58:27    8:51     1:55:44
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1801  Laurie Adams           F 40-44     55/918     1:00:01    8:51     1:55:44
1802  Ana Schumacher         F 40-44     56/918       59:29    8:51     1:55:45
1803  Alex Sabo              M 25-29    211/577     1:00:01    8:51     1:55:45
1804  Amanda Arsenault       F 25-29   111/1087     1:01:56    8:51     1:55:45
1805  Nick Cassaro           M 30-34    197/623     1:01:08    8:51     1:55:45
1806  Matt Allen             M 18-24    114/316     1:03:45    8:51     1:55:45
1807  Melanie Debrosse       F 35-39   102/1029     1:01:40    8:51     1:55:46
1808  Samuel Molnar          M 25-29    212/577     1:01:25    8:51     1:55:46
1809  Catie Rudisell         F 30-34   127/1109     1:01:40    8:51     1:55:47
1810  Carey Wheelhouse       F 30-34   128/1109     1:01:02    8:51     1:55:47
1811  Emily Alexander        F 18-24    107/910       59:43    8:51     1:55:48
1812  Greg Raiff             M 50-54     96/412     1:01:34    8:51     1:55:48
1813  Shari Price            F 55-59      8/418     1:01:40    8:51     1:55:49
1814  Jason Henderson        M 30-34    198/623     1:00:59    8:51     1:55:49
1815  Wayne Imbalzano        M 40-44    142/509     1:05:30    8:51     1:55:49
1816  George Watson          M 55-59     59/309     1:01:11    8:51     1:55:50
1817  Sumitra Ghate          F 40-44     57/918       59:51    8:51     1:55:50
1818  Lynn Brannon           F 45-49     40/789     1:00:21    8:51     1:55:50
1819  Gene Zegar             M 40-44    143/509     1:00:22    8:51     1:55:50
1820  James Doogan           M 35-39    211/629     1:05:12    8:51     1:55:51
1821  Matthew Boldt          M 25-29    213/577     1:02:00    8:51     1:55:51
1822  Katy Lysaght           F 25-29   112/1087     1:02:38    8:51     1:55:53
1823  Nicholas King          M 25-29    214/577     1:02:39    8:51     1:55:53
1824  Jim Lopez              M 40-44    144/509     1:02:47    8:51     1:55:54
1825  Tom Lopez              M 50-54     97/412     1:02:48    8:51     1:55:54
1826  Randy Martin           M 45-49    139/495       59:10    8:51     1:55:55
1827  Keeley Aten            F 18-24    108/910       59:43    8:51     1:55:55
1828  Melissa Evans          F 30-34   129/1109     1:00:29    8:51     1:55:55
1829  Nicole Shinski         F 30-34   130/1109     1:00:22    8:51     1:55:55
1830  Nick Strzelecki        M 18-24    115/316       59:29    8:51     1:55:56
1831  Casey Rindler          M 25-29    215/577     1:01:42    8:51     1:55:56
1832  Karen Nally            F 35-39   103/1029     1:02:00    8:52     1:55:57
1833  David Felblinger       M 40-44    145/509     1:01:53    8:52     1:55:57
1834  Michelle Anderson      F 25-29   113/1087     1:00:39    8:52     1:55:58
1835  Amanda Robinson        F 30-34   131/1109     1:01:26    8:52     1:55:58
1836  Daniel Tomaszewski     M 01-17      29/78     1:02:09    8:52     1:55:58
1837  Quint Tatro            M 35-39    212/629     1:01:59    8:52     1:55:59
1838  Susan Amanda Blanton   F 30-34   132/1109       59:56    8:52     1:55:59
1839  Pat Naylor             M 30-34    199/623     1:03:01    8:52     1:55:59
1840  Eric Fowler            M 40-44    146/509       59:26    8:52     1:56:00
1841  Craig Mathews          M 25-29    216/577     1:01:12    8:52     1:56:00
1842  Kevin Kuertz           M 35-39    213/629     1:00:20    8:52     1:56:00
1843  Chris McLean           M 40-44    147/509     1:00:58    8:52     1:56:01
1844  Daniel Keck            M 50-54     98/412       59:41    8:52     1:56:01
1845  Karl Davenport         M 60-64     18/156       59:50    8:52     1:56:02
1846  Jason Webb             M 30-34    200/623       59:13    8:52     1:56:02
1847  Juan Pereda            M 45-49    140/495     1:01:47    8:52     1:56:03
1848  Shannon Chaney-Whitson F 25-29   114/1087     1:02:32    8:52     1:56:04
1849  Mike Carter            M 25-29    217/577     1:00:59    8:52     1:56:04
1850  Chris Hutcherson       M 45-49    141/495     1:03:10    8:52     1:56:04
1851  Ingrid Williams        F 55-59      9/418     1:00:48    8:52     1:56:05
1852  Lauren Klug            F 25-29   115/1087     1:01:26    8:52     1:56:05
1853  Andrew Heisel          M 40-44    148/509     1:02:15    8:52     1:56:05
1854  Jason Dickman          M 35-39    214/629     1:00:55    8:52     1:56:06
1855  David Geddings         M 40-44    149/509     1:01:12    8:52     1:56:06
1856  Leigh Jennings         F 25-29   116/1087     1:02:49    8:52     1:56:07
1857  Patrick Valpreda       M 35-39    215/629     1:01:26    8:52     1:56:07
1858  Peter Miller           M 18-24    116/316     1:01:25    8:52     1:56:08
1859  Terence Hunt           M 30-34    201/623     1:00:31    8:52     1:56:08
1860  Mark Sager             M 30-34    202/623     1:00:36    8:52     1:56:08
1861  Alex Rintoul           M 50-54     99/412     1:01:57    8:52     1:56:09
1862  Jason Lombardo         M 40-44    150/509     1:03:01    8:52     1:56:09
1863  Cory Stewart           M 25-29    218/577     1:03:17    8:52     1:56:09
1864  Brian Kaltenecker      M 25-29    219/577       59:47    8:52     1:56:10
1865  Steven Yamaguchi       M 45-49    142/495       59:10    8:53     1:56:10
1866  Stuart Thomas          M 30-34    203/623     1:00:01    8:53     1:56:11
1867  Rachel Jarrold-Grapes  F 18-24    109/910       59:22    8:53     1:56:11
1868  Kimberley Meinema      F 25-29   117/1087     1:00:29    8:53     1:56:13
1869  Dana Preusser          F 45-49     41/789     1:03:05    8:53     1:56:13
1870  Christina Pater        F 35-39   104/1029     1:02:51    8:53     1:56:14
1871  Suzy Manning           F 30-34   133/1109     1:02:51    8:53     1:56:14
1872  Teresa Alt             F 40-44     58/918     1:03:22    8:53     1:56:14
1873  Julie Steel            F 35-39   105/1029     1:01:34    8:53     1:56:15
1874  Melanie Appel          F 35-39   106/1029     1:03:17    8:53     1:56:15
1875  Megan Bowers           F 30-34   134/1109     1:01:50    8:53     1:56:15
1876  Jack Heitkamp          M 55-59     60/309     1:00:25    8:53     1:56:16
1877  Wayne Whaley           M 45-49    143/495       59:03    8:53     1:56:16
1878  Ryan Murphy            M 35-39    216/629     1:04:11    8:53     1:56:16
1879  Todd Drummond          M 30-34    204/623     1:01:47    8:53     1:56:17
1880  Nicholas Rich          M 30-34    205/623     1:01:42    8:53     1:56:17
1881  Kevin Johnson          M 35-39    217/629       59:13    8:53     1:56:18
1882  Bob Wahlke             M 65-69       9/72     1:02:08    8:53     1:56:19
1883  Amy Johnson            F 40-44     59/918       59:03    8:53     1:56:19
1884  Steve Haussler         M 50-54    100/412     1:00:16    8:53     1:56:19
1885  Lisa Markley           F 45-49     42/789     1:01:46    8:53     1:56:19
1886  Alison Sackenheim      F 35-39   107/1029     1:02:31    8:53     1:56:20
1887  Kristopher Cooper      M 40-44    151/509     1:02:57    8:53     1:56:21
1888  Casey Becker           F 01-17     11/115     1:00:00    8:53     1:56:21
1889  Anna Heeman            F 30-34   135/1109     1:03:29    8:53     1:56:21
1890  Laura Gumbiner         F 30-34   136/1109     1:03:56    8:53     1:56:21
1891  Jodee Ball             F 35-39   108/1029     1:02:53    8:53     1:56:21
1892  Blake Winton           M 18-24    117/316     1:02:56    8:53     1:56:23
1893  Lisa Dugan             F 40-44     60/918     1:01:16    8:53     1:56:23
1894  Jason Westerheide      M 25-29    220/577     1:01:22    8:54     1:56:23
1895  Max Wildenhaus         M 18-24    118/316     1:02:30    8:54     1:56:25
1896  Kristin Simpson        F 25-29   118/1087     1:00:08    8:54     1:56:27
1897  Tom Brochu             M 60-64     19/156     1:02:06    8:54     1:56:29
1898  Megan Bambeck          F 18-24    110/910       59:29    8:54     1:56:30
1899  Jill Anderson          F 35-39   109/1029     1:02:49    8:54     1:56:31
1900  Justin Dygert          M 35-39    218/629     1:00:08    8:54     1:56:32
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1901  Xiaoyan Yao            F 40-44     61/918     1:04:03    8:54     1:56:33
1902  Colin Davis            M 01-17      30/78     1:05:17    8:54     1:56:33
1903  Katelyn Cain           F 18-24    111/910     1:06:59    8:54     1:56:34
1904  Brian Bowling          M 25-29    221/577     1:01:21    8:54     1:56:35
1905  Phillip Faber          M 25-29    222/577       59:58    8:54     1:56:36
1906  Julie Von Hertsenberg  F 30-34   137/1109     1:01:55    8:55     1:56:37
1907  Viona Zhang            F 18-24    112/910     1:06:00    8:55     1:56:38
1908  Alex Granger           M 55-59     61/309     1:00:26    8:55     1:56:38
1909  Jeremy Culver          M 35-39    219/629     1:01:44    8:55     1:56:38
1910  Jaime Michise          F 25-29   119/1087     1:01:18    8:55     1:56:38
1911  Brian Niehaus          M 35-39    220/629     1:03:02    8:55     1:56:39
1912  Rebecca Mayborg        F 30-34   138/1109     1:02:47    8:55     1:56:39
1913  Michael Graman         M 30-34    206/623     1:02:54    8:55     1:56:39
1914  Rachael Powell         F 18-24    113/910     1:02:14    8:55     1:56:39
1915  Sarah Croswell         F 30-34   139/1109     1:00:20    8:55     1:56:39
1916  Sabrina D'Alesandro    F 01-17     12/115       59:44    8:55     1:56:39
1917  Lee Colglazier         M 40-44    152/509     1:00:34    8:55     1:56:40
1918  Ryan Murphy            M 40-44    153/509     1:01:05    8:55     1:56:41
1919  Joe O'Connell          M 45-49    144/495     1:01:51    8:55     1:56:41
1920  David Armstrong        M 55-59     62/309     1:01:38    8:55     1:56:42
1921  Melanie Luft           F 55-59     10/418     1:04:00    8:55     1:56:42
1922  Tina Martin            F 40-44     62/918       58:31    8:55     1:56:42
1923  Humberto Garcia        M 40-44    154/509     1:04:24    8:55     1:56:42
1924  Jessica Hartley        F 35-39   110/1029     1:03:49    8:55     1:56:43
1925  Malcolm Myers          M 45-49    145/495     1:02:57    8:55     1:56:44
1926  Lindsey Jones          F 30-34   140/1109       58:32    8:55     1:56:44
1927  Greg Schultz           M 45-49    146/495     1:01:06    8:55     1:56:45
1928  Connor Sullivan        M 01-17      31/78       57:54    8:55     1:56:46
1929  Andrew McEwan          M 55-59     63/309     1:02:31    8:55     1:56:46
1930  Jeff Littlejohn        M 30-34    207/623     1:01:46    8:55     1:56:46
1931  Michael Abrinica       M 35-39    221/629     1:03:02    8:55     1:56:47
1932  Keith Cooper           M 40-44    155/509     1:02:58    8:55     1:56:48
1933  Doug Gillum            M 50-54    101/412     1:01:10    8:55     1:56:48
1934  William Knight         M 35-39    222/629     1:01:55    8:55     1:56:48
1935  Shelly Latsha          F 45-49     43/789     1:02:15    8:55     1:56:49
1936  Ian Obrien             M 50-54    102/412     1:00:36    8:56     1:56:50
1937  Joshua Krahenbuhl      M 18-24    119/316     1:05:15    8:56     1:56:50
1938  Allison Colvin         F 18-24    114/910     1:02:19    8:56     1:56:51
1939  Angelica Zampini       F 18-24    115/910     1:02:19    8:56     1:56:51
1940  Jeffrey Cramerding     M 40-44    156/509     1:01:34    8:56     1:56:51
1941  Edward Schultz         M 40-44    157/509     1:01:16    8:56     1:56:51
1942  Sarah Buszek           F 18-24    116/910     1:01:16    8:56     1:56:51
1943  Danielle Vail          F 18-24    117/910     1:01:10    8:56     1:56:52
1944  Sally Giannella        F 45-49     44/789     1:01:19    8:56     1:56:52
1945  Joseph Coleman         M 50-54    103/412     1:01:15    8:56     1:56:52
1946  Megan Hallaren         F 25-29   120/1087     1:03:56    8:56     1:56:52
1947  David Fryman           M 55-59     64/309     1:01:06    8:56     1:56:52
1948  Billy Wise             M 55-59     65/309     1:02:24    8:56     1:56:53
1949  Rebecca Slaton         F 50-54     31/629     1:03:32    8:56     1:56:54
1950  Alex Abramovich        M 18-24    120/316     1:03:23    8:56     1:56:54
1951  Benjamin Cox           M 30-34    208/623     1:03:11    8:56     1:56:54
1952  Matthew Scott          M 35-39    223/629     1:02:48    8:56     1:56:55
1953  Michael D Ward         M 40-44    158/509       59:08    8:56     1:56:55
1954  Brenda Anderson        F 45-49     45/789     1:03:35    8:56     1:56:57
1955  Taylor Flood           F 30-34   141/1109     1:02:06    8:56     1:56:57
1956  Heather Harmon         F 30-34   142/1109     1:01:37    8:56     1:56:57
1957  Jessica Khourie        F 25-29   121/1087     1:03:51    8:56     1:56:57
1958  Kirk Mousa             M 40-44    159/509     1:02:48    8:56     1:56:57
1959  Karyn Loughrin         F 18-24    118/910     1:02:50    8:56     1:56:58
1960  Dianne Schneider       F 50-54     32/629     1:00:29    8:56     1:56:59
1961  Brady Bauer            M 01-17      32/78       58:39    8:56     1:56:59
1962  Kayla Kamil            F 01-17     13/115     1:02:04    8:56     1:56:59
1963  Ali Shewmon            F 25-29   122/1087     1:02:37    8:56     1:56:59
1964  Bryce Alurovic         M 25-29    223/577     1:02:38    8:56     1:57:00
1965  Karl Hartline          M 18-24    121/316     1:01:43    8:56     1:57:00
1966  Adam Rosenberg         M 35-39    224/629     1:00:25    8:56     1:57:01
1967  Parker Malatesta       M 18-24    122/316     1:01:16    8:56     1:57:01
1968  Rachel Ridd            F 25-29   123/1087     1:01:44    8:56     1:57:02
1969  Jacque Bremer          M 35-39    225/629     1:03:00    8:56     1:57:02
1970  Brian Lockaby          M 30-34    209/623     1:02:38    8:56     1:57:02
1971  Vicki Diller           F 25-29   124/1087     1:01:09    8:56     1:57:02
1972  Jeff June              M 45-49    147/495     1:00:40    8:57     1:57:03
1973  Joshua Barnes          M 35-39    226/629     1:04:07    8:57     1:57:03
1974  Anne Marie Dumaine     F 18-24    119/910     1:01:53    8:57     1:57:04
1975  Samantha Migliozzi     F 25-29   125/1087     1:01:53    8:57     1:57:04
1976  Andrew Wong            M 50-54    104/412     1:01:46    8:57     1:57:04
1977  Catherine Carney       F 18-24    120/910     1:03:07    8:57     1:57:04
1978  Peter Eckenrod         M 35-39    227/629       58:12    8:57     1:57:05
1979  Steven Sullivan        M 35-39    228/629       58:13    8:57     1:57:05
1980  Konstantin Kozhemyakov M 35-39    229/629     1:01:52    8:57     1:57:06
1981  Maksim Kozhemyakov     M 30-34    210/623     1:01:52    8:57     1:57:06
1982  Julia Kraimer          F 18-24    121/910     1:02:56    8:57     1:57:06
1983  Dorelle Bolan          F 45-49     46/789     1:00:46    8:57     1:57:06
1984  Rebecca Evans          F 25-29   126/1087     1:04:01    8:57     1:57:07
1985  Jessica Leonard        F 30-34   143/1109     1:02:19    8:57     1:57:07
1986  David Shelton          M 50-54    105/412       58:48    8:57     1:57:07
1987  Emily Kotchen          F 45-49     47/789     1:02:01    8:57     1:57:07
1988  Timmy Williamson       M 25-29    224/577     1:02:27    8:57     1:57:08
1989  Anthony Bohrer         M 45-49    148/495     1:02:41    8:57     1:57:08
1990  Corinne Miller         F 18-24    122/910     1:00:22    8:57     1:57:09
1991  Lloyd Miller           M 50-54    106/412     1:00:22    8:57     1:57:09
1992  Bethany Stecher        F 25-29   127/1087       59:22    8:57     1:57:09
1993  Amy Tudor              F 30-34   144/1109     1:02:30    8:57     1:57:10
1994  Angela Ellsworth       F 45-49     48/789     1:01:49    8:57     1:57:10
1995  Paul Meredith          M 40-44    160/509     1:04:52    8:57     1:57:10
1996  Mark Gross             M 55-59     66/309     1:03:56    8:57     1:57:10
1997  Gregg Fogel            M 50-54    107/412     1:00:34    8:57     1:57:11
1998  Audra Schroeder        F 18-24    123/910     1:02:51    8:57     1:57:11
1999  Andrew Lefler          M 18-24    123/316     1:02:17    8:57     1:57:11
2000  Michael McLaughlin     M 50-54    108/412     1:05:23    8:57     1:57:11
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2001  Brad Pompos            M 30-34    211/623     1:00:46    8:57     1:57:12
2002  Carlos Ramirez         M 01-17      33/78     1:01:45    8:57     1:57:12
2003  Nik Affat              M 18-24    124/316       58:35    8:57     1:57:12
2004  Suzanne Gleitz         F 35-39   111/1029     1:03:05    8:57     1:57:12
2005  Tom Tierney            M 45-49    149/495     1:01:59    8:57     1:57:12
2006  Kathi Wagner           F 60-64      3/207     1:02:19    8:57     1:57:13
2007  David Moore            M 45-49    150/495     1:02:32    8:57     1:57:13
2008  Janet Shirley          F 45-49     49/789     1:02:48    8:57     1:57:13
2009  Erin Pierce            F 18-24    124/910     1:01:47    8:57     1:57:14
2010  John McGrew            M 30-34    212/623     1:03:21    8:57     1:57:15
2011  Rachel Barski          F 25-29   128/1087     1:01:14    8:57     1:57:15
2012  Abby Kelly             F 01-17     14/115     1:00:03    8:58     1:57:15
2013  Melissa Ozarzak        F 25-29   129/1087     1:01:32    8:58     1:57:16
2014  Nicole Beckett         F 25-29   130/1087     1:03:56    8:58     1:57:16
2015  Catherine Reid         F 50-54     33/629     1:03:14    8:58     1:57:17
2016  Vanessa Holtmann       F 30-34   145/1109     1:02:35    8:58     1:57:17
2017  Emily Maiden           F 30-34   146/1109     1:00:50    8:58     1:57:17
2018  Hannah Helmers         F 18-24    125/910     1:03:12    8:58     1:57:17
2019  Troy Helmers           M 45-49    151/495     1:03:12    8:58     1:57:17
2020  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        1/12     1:00:50    8:58     1:57:18
2021  Chandlar Henry         F 18-24    126/910     1:02:51    8:58     1:57:18
2022  Ryan Clark             M 18-24    125/316     1:03:46    8:58     1:57:18
2023  Angela Knopp           F 35-39   112/1029     1:02:32    8:58     1:57:18
2024  Phil Wagner            M 18-24    126/316     1:01:02    8:58     1:57:19
2025  Kevin Prigge           M 18-24    127/316     1:01:02    8:58     1:57:19
2026  Jim Layne              M 50-54    109/412     1:02:16    8:58     1:57:19
2027  Douglas Bowman         M 40-44    161/509     1:01:07    8:58     1:57:19
2028  Helena Cameron         F 45-49     50/789     1:00:02    8:58     1:57:20
2029  Erik Kellner           M 40-44    162/509     1:03:10    8:58     1:57:21
2030  Alison Ferrara         F 30-34   147/1109     1:01:35    8:58     1:57:21
2031  Janet Geiger           F 55-59     11/418     1:01:39    8:58     1:57:22
2032  David Blocker          M 55-59     67/309     1:02:00    8:58     1:57:23
2033  Megan Guinan           F 30-34   148/1109     1:02:42    8:58     1:57:24
2034  Chris Berger           M 45-49    152/495     1:00:02    8:58     1:57:24
2035  Jason Debruer          M 35-39    230/629     1:01:02    8:58     1:57:24
2036  Jamie McBee            M 45-49    153/495     1:02:30    8:58     1:57:25
2037  Auriel Buchanan        F 25-29   131/1087     1:01:06    8:58     1:57:25
2038  Melissa Tolbert        F 25-29   132/1087     1:00:37    8:58     1:57:25
2039  Thomas Conner          M 45-49    154/495     1:02:03    8:58     1:57:26
2040  Caroline Bergeron      F 35-39   113/1029     1:01:32    8:58     1:57:26
2041  Kyle Rakotci           M 18-24    128/316     1:02:53    8:58     1:57:26
2042  Jackie Fisher          F 35-39   114/1029     1:01:48    8:58     1:57:26
2043  Catherine Girard       F 45-49     51/789     1:01:33    8:58     1:57:26
2044  Scott Dill             M 45-49    155/495     1:01:06    8:58     1:57:27
2045  Jason Knepp            M 35-39    231/629     1:00:26    8:58     1:57:27
2046  Brad Engel             M 25-29    225/577     1:02:01    8:58     1:57:27
2047  Bethany Linder         F 35-39   115/1029     1:00:06    8:58     1:57:28
2048  Kevin Brewer           M 40-44    163/509     1:01:27    8:58     1:57:28
2049  Christen Barbercheck   F 30-34   149/1109       59:39    8:59     1:57:29
2050  Susan MacPherson       F 30-34   150/1109     1:02:19    8:59     1:57:29
2051  Todd Wilson            M 30-34    213/623     1:00:36    8:59     1:57:30
2052  Kelly O'Brian          F 30-34   151/1109     1:02:11    8:59     1:57:30
2053  Elliot Humphrey        M 25-29    226/577       59:18    8:59     1:57:31
2054  Amanda Dinan           F 30-34   152/1109     1:01:56    8:59     1:57:31
2055  Brian Sand             M 25-29    227/577     1:04:15    8:59     1:57:31
2056  Joel Wehrmeyer         M 40-44    164/509     1:00:40    8:59     1:57:31
2057  Jeff Smith             M 35-39    232/629     1:00:04    8:59     1:57:31
2058  Robert Marshall        M 35-39    233/629     1:00:23    8:59     1:57:32
2059  Bradley Taylor         M 25-29    228/577     1:00:51    8:59     1:57:33
2060  Michael Widener        M 30-34    214/623     1:00:23    8:59     1:57:33
2061  Roberts Kelly          F 25-29   133/1087     1:00:43    8:59     1:57:33
2062  Kerri Hemmer           F 30-34   153/1109     1:02:36    8:59     1:57:33
2063  Laura Petra            F 45-49     52/789     1:01:11    8:59     1:57:33
2064  Jeff Pierson           M 45-49    156/495     1:00:11    8:59     1:57:33
2065  Brent Vimtrup          M 35-39    234/629     1:01:18    8:59     1:57:33
2066  Amy Callihan           F 35-39   116/1029     1:00:12    8:59     1:57:34
2067  David Beckett          M 30-34    215/623     1:01:23    8:59     1:57:34
2068  Todd Nelson            M 45-49    157/495     1:00:56    8:59     1:57:34
2069  Kristen Brady          F 18-24    127/910     1:04:30    8:59     1:57:35
2070  Ashley Washabaugh      F 25-29   134/1087     1:02:04    8:59     1:57:36
2071  John Zimmerman         M 35-39    235/629     1:02:47    8:59     1:57:36
2072  Leslie Williams        F 25-29   135/1087     1:03:54    8:59     1:57:36
2073  Dina Thurman           F 35-39   117/1029     1:01:52    8:59     1:57:36
2074  Kelly Schroer          F 18-24    128/910     1:02:14    8:59     1:57:36
2075  Martin Goss            M 45-49    158/495     1:03:55    8:59     1:57:36
2076  Megan Folkerth         F 30-34   154/1109     1:02:04    8:59     1:57:37
2077  Jessica Roedersheimer  F 30-34   155/1109     1:02:04    8:59     1:57:37
2078  Matt Springer          M 35-39    236/629     1:03:57    8:59     1:57:37
2079  Meredith Schapman      F 30-34   156/1109     1:01:11    8:59     1:57:37
2080  Becca Gasiewicz        F 30-34   157/1109     1:01:12    8:59     1:57:37
2081  Melanie McLaughlin     F 18-24    129/910     1:05:24    8:59     1:57:38
2082  Jeremy Hassman         M 30-34    216/623     1:01:22    8:59     1:57:38
2083  Joe Haas               M 35-39    237/629     1:01:09    8:59     1:57:38
2084  John Jenkins           M 45-49    159/495     1:04:07    8:59     1:57:38
2085  Megan Dotzauer         F 35-39   118/1029     1:02:30    8:59     1:57:39
2086  Bridget McQuade        F 30-34   158/1109     1:01:34    8:59     1:57:40
2087  Michael Weber          M 18-24    129/316     1:02:16    8:59     1:57:40
2088  Maura O'Connor         F 18-24    130/910     1:02:16    8:59     1:57:40
2089  Timothy Gergel         M 50-54    110/412       59:17    8:59     1:57:41
2090  Madeline Pfister       F 18-24    131/910     1:00:31    8:59     1:57:41
2091  Wendi Young            F 40-44     63/918     1:03:09    9:00     1:57:42
2092  Jon Hawke              M 45-49    160/495     1:01:08    9:00     1:57:43
2093  Michael Cannon         M 45-49    161/495     1:02:22    9:00     1:57:43
2094  Kevin Tighe            M 25-29    229/577     1:01:58    9:00     1:57:43
2095  Jami Briggs            F 35-39   119/1029     1:01:33    9:00     1:57:44
2096  Katelyn Tighe          F 25-29   136/1087     1:01:59    9:00     1:57:44
2097  Nicholas Baehl         M 18-24    130/316     1:02:02    9:00     1:57:44
2098  Stephen Costello       M 45-49    162/495     1:03:08    9:00     1:57:45
2099  Maija George           F 40-44     64/918     1:03:05    9:00     1:57:45
2100  Mariana Sanchez        F 25-29   137/1087     1:02:42    9:00     1:57:45
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2101  Sandy Bentley          F 45-49     53/789     1:03:08    9:00     1:57:45
2102  Tim Jeffries           M 55-59     68/309     1:01:43    9:00     1:57:46
2103  Aynara Wulsin          F 25-29   138/1087     1:03:13    9:00     1:57:46
2104  Takeharu Yoshii        M 35-39    238/629     1:00:38    9:00     1:57:46
2105  Molly Kubicek          F 18-24    132/910     1:00:44    9:00     1:57:47
2106  Michael Titus          M 25-29    230/577     1:02:10    9:00     1:57:47
2107  Cole Hundley           M 18-24    131/316     1:04:35    9:00     1:57:47
2108  Edward Wnek            M 65-69      10/72     1:02:35    9:00     1:57:48
2109  Brian Brewster         M 35-39    239/629     1:05:10    9:00     1:57:48
2110  Carrie Alexander       F 40-44     65/918     1:02:16    9:00     1:57:48
2111  Kohei Nagao            M 30-34    217/623     1:01:55    9:00     1:57:49
2112  Tiffany Mull           F 40-44     66/918     1:04:13    9:00     1:57:49
2113  Hirokatsu Sugawara     M 30-34    218/623       57:32    9:00     1:57:49
2114  Ann-Marie Delahunty    F 50-54     34/629     1:02:29    9:00     1:57:50
2115  Ian Stewart            M 55-59     69/309     1:01:24    9:00     1:57:50
2116  Anshul Srivastava      M 25-29    231/577     1:04:52    9:00     1:57:50
2117  Natalie McNally-Linder F 30-34   159/1109     1:02:41    9:00     1:57:50
2118  Larry Wallace          M 50-54    111/412     1:02:10    9:00     1:57:50
2119  Sophie Stewart         F 18-24    133/910     1:01:26    9:00     1:57:51
2120  Janet Voelpert         F 65-69       1/69     1:04:21    9:00     1:57:51
2121  Becca Ewald            F 18-24    134/910     1:01:26    9:00     1:57:51
2122  Jason Pospisil         M 30-34    219/623     1:02:01    9:00     1:57:51
2123  Andy Lawrence          M 50-54    112/412     1:02:30    9:00     1:57:52
2124  Lori Herbst            F 30-34   160/1109     1:03:54    9:00     1:57:52
2125  Brian Herbst           M 30-34    220/623     1:03:54    9:00     1:57:52
2126  G. Ruth Sutton         F 60-64      4/207     1:02:55    9:00     1:57:53
2127  Alina Price            F 40-44     67/918     1:02:00    9:00     1:57:53
2128  Aprile Parshall        F 35-39   120/1029     1:02:55    9:00     1:57:54
2129  Son Ton                M 35-39    240/629     1:03:23    9:00     1:57:54
2130  Adam Vance             M 30-34    221/623     1:01:19    9:00     1:57:54
2131  Anthony Bresser        M 40-44    165/509     1:00:33    9:00     1:57:54
2132  Vicki Rea              F 40-44     68/918     1:02:13    9:00     1:57:54
2133  Mark Reed              M 45-49    163/495     1:02:13    9:00     1:57:54
2134  Michael Becknell       M 45-49    164/495     1:01:36    9:00     1:57:54
2135  Wendy Geerligs         F 50-54     35/629     1:02:13    9:01     1:57:55
2136  Melissa Lefler         F 01-17     15/115     1:02:17    9:01     1:57:55
2137  Andrew Ives            M 40-44    166/509     1:03:17    9:01     1:57:55
2138  James Goldson          M 50-54    113/412     1:03:18    9:01     1:57:55
2139  Kaz Michise            M 25-29    232/577     1:01:18    9:01     1:57:56
2140  Beth Luff              F 25-29   139/1087     1:03:48    9:01     1:57:56
2141  Tiger Kite             M 55-59     70/309     1:01:52    9:01     1:57:56
2142  Anne Cochrane          F 18-24    135/910     1:00:25    9:01     1:57:56
2143  Mike Rodarte           M 30-34    222/623     1:01:53    9:01     1:57:56
2144  Jill Peyton            F 35-39   121/1029     1:02:39    9:01     1:57:57
2145  Robert Bulas           M 50-54    114/412     1:01:11    9:01     1:57:57
2146  Holly Walters          F 45-49     54/789     1:02:12    9:01     1:57:58
2147  Dan Semsel             M 45-49    165/495     1:02:30    9:01     1:57:58
2148  Kevin Hardman          M 45-49    166/495     1:03:10    9:01     1:57:59
2149  John Lame Jr           M 25-29    233/577     1:01:42    9:01     1:57:59
2150  Sheryl Kent            F 40-44     69/918     1:02:30    9:01     1:57:59
2151  Chrissy Yund           F 25-29   140/1087     1:03:02    9:01     1:58:00
2152  Casey Carter           F 18-24    136/910     1:03:07    9:01     1:58:00
2153  Shae Brennan           F 18-24    137/910     1:01:25    9:01     1:58:00
2154  Michael Clark          M 40-44    167/509     1:01:26    9:01     1:58:00
2155  Thomas Wassel          M 18-24    132/316     1:00:31    9:01     1:58:01
2156  Patrick Carroll        M 25-29    234/577     1:02:32    9:01     1:58:01
2157  Hugh Smart             M 60-64     20/156     1:02:53    9:01     1:58:02
2158  Allison Allemang       F 30-34   161/1109     1:03:04    9:01     1:58:02
2159  Michael Argadine       M 30-34    223/623     1:03:04    9:01     1:58:02
2160  Michael Wolf           M 35-39    241/629     1:03:21    9:01     1:58:02
2161  Joshua Freytag         M 35-39    242/629     1:03:32    9:01     1:58:03
2162  Caroline Dunn          F 25-29   141/1087     1:05:08    9:01     1:58:04
2163  Gonzalo Diaz Infante G M 40-44    168/509     1:04:17    9:01     1:58:04
2164  Peter Wheelhouse       M 30-34    224/623     1:02:50    9:01     1:58:04
2165  Mary Pearce            F 25-29   142/1087     1:00:30    9:01     1:58:04
2166  Theresa Krentzman      F 30-34   162/1109     1:02:33    9:01     1:58:05
2167  John Meckstroth        M 60-64     21/156     1:02:33    9:01     1:58:05
2168  Cammie Hinken          F 50-54     36/629     1:03:42    9:01     1:58:05
2169  Todd Slusser           M 35-39    243/629     1:01:02    9:01     1:58:05
2170  Tj Braun               M 25-29    235/577     1:03:31    9:01     1:58:05
2171  Jenn Burley            F 35-39   122/1029       59:56    9:01     1:58:05
2172  Molly Brumfield        F 40-44     70/918     1:05:30    9:01     1:58:06
2173  Jennifer Donaldson     F 35-39   123/1029     1:02:47    9:01     1:58:06
2174  James Caldwell         M 35-39    244/629     1:01:27    9:01     1:58:07
2175  Tal Kopan              F 25-29   143/1087     1:01:57    9:02     1:58:08
2176  Jeremy Kraus           M 30-34    225/623     1:04:12    9:02     1:58:09
2177  Ryan Goad              M 35-39    245/629     1:03:15    9:02     1:58:09
2178  Charlie Hunt           M 30-34    226/623     1:01:08    9:02     1:58:10
2179  Geoff Hill             M 40-44    169/509     1:05:02    9:02     1:58:10
2180  Carol Hess             F 50-54     37/629     1:01:44    9:02     1:58:11
2181  Clara Pappenfort       F 18-24    138/910     1:04:06    9:02     1:58:11
2182  Trista Connor          F 35-39   124/1029     1:00:33    9:02     1:58:11
2183  Vaughn Harrison        M 50-54    115/412     1:02:58    9:02     1:58:11
2184  Laura Englehart        F 25-29   144/1087     1:01:22    9:02     1:58:11
2185  George Miljevic        M 50-54    116/412     1:02:23    9:02     1:58:12
2186  William P. Rouse       M 35-39    246/629     1:02:05    9:02     1:58:12
2187  Sara Schramm           F 25-29   145/1087     1:01:55    9:02     1:58:12
2188  Larry Schramm          M 50-54    117/412     1:02:01    9:02     1:58:12
2189  Mel McGilton           F 40-44     71/918     1:03:27    9:02     1:58:12
2190  Trisha Draper          F 30-34   163/1109     1:03:23    9:02     1:58:13
2191  Kristn Currans         F 40-44     72/918     1:03:24    9:02     1:58:13
2192  Gina Spangler          F 30-34   164/1109     1:04:06    9:02     1:58:13
2193  Jon Minzner            M 40-44    170/509     1:02:14    9:02     1:58:14
2194  Marla Biondo           F 40-44     73/918     1:01:34    9:02     1:58:14
2195  Erin Swisher           F 35-39   125/1029     1:02:45    9:02     1:58:14
2196  Brian Bucher           M 35-39    247/629     1:02:49    9:02     1:58:14
2197  Caren Michael          F 35-39   126/1029     1:01:39    9:02     1:58:14
2198  Peter Ungerer          M 30-34    227/623     1:03:34    9:02     1:58:14
2199  Kimberly Hollie        F 30-34   165/1109     1:00:21    9:02     1:58:15
2200  Paige Armentrout       F 18-24    139/910     1:02:48    9:02     1:58:15
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2201  Jessica Sage           F 30-34   166/1109     1:03:35    9:02     1:58:15
2202  Lindsey Hamilton       F 35-39   127/1029     1:01:43    9:02     1:58:16
2203  Lauren Schmidt         F 30-34   167/1109     1:01:38    9:02     1:58:16
2204  Jesus Velazquez        M 50-54    118/412     1:03:07    9:02     1:58:16
2205  Averrin Mwalupindi     M 55-59     71/309     1:01:36    9:02     1:58:16
2206  Wes Schadler           M 30-34    228/623     1:07:08    9:02     1:58:17
2207  Brad Griffith          M 30-34    229/623     1:05:27    9:02     1:58:17
2208  Scott Burke            M 40-44    171/509     1:02:32    9:02     1:58:17
2209  Dave Warren            M 50-54    119/412     1:03:37    9:02     1:58:17
2210  Brian McCusker         M 45-49    167/495     1:01:57    9:02     1:58:17
2211  Nathan Bentley         M 35-39    248/629     1:05:22    9:02     1:58:18
2212  Sara Borchers          F 18-24    140/910     1:04:57    9:02     1:58:18
2213  Mark Mitchell          M 50-54    120/412     1:02:26    9:02     1:58:18
2214  Kevin Sanchez          M 25-29    236/577     1:01:23    9:02     1:58:18
2215  Suzanne Wernke         F 40-44     74/918     1:01:24    9:02     1:58:19
2216  Heather Lueke          F 30-34   168/1109     1:01:53    9:02     1:58:19
2217  Tim O'Malley           M 55-59     72/309     1:04:52    9:02     1:58:19
2218  Scott Williams         M 50-54    121/412     1:02:08    9:02     1:58:19
2219  Valarie Barbour        F 50-54     38/629     1:01:53    9:02     1:58:19
2220  Lindsay Fetter         F 25-29   146/1087     1:01:57    9:02     1:58:20
2221  Meghan McNeill         F 25-29   147/1087     1:05:17    9:02     1:58:20
2222  Sandra Myers           F 55-59     12/418     1:01:56    9:02     1:58:20
2223  Steven Ray             M 50-54    122/412     1:00:50    9:02     1:58:20
2224  Jason Still            M 40-44    172/509     1:02:48    9:02     1:58:20
2225  Katie Marker           F 25-29   148/1087     1:03:22    9:02     1:58:20
2226  Taylor Keaton          F 25-29   149/1087     1:03:22    9:02     1:58:21
2227  Brian Schultz          M 35-39    249/629     1:01:58    9:03     1:58:21
2228  Tricia Croake-Uleman   F 45-49     55/789     1:04:17    9:03     1:58:22
2229  Catherine Rosevear     F 30-34   169/1109     1:01:49    9:03     1:58:22
2230  Stephen Mangette       M 50-54    123/412     1:01:31    9:03     1:58:22
2231  Steven Elmer           M 30-34    230/623     1:04:00    9:03     1:58:25
2232  Christin Bartlett      F 30-34   170/1109     1:02:35    9:03     1:58:26
2233  Mike Stribula          M 01-17      34/78     1:03:51    9:03     1:58:26
2234  Andrew Beiting         M 25-29    237/577     1:02:15    9:03     1:58:26
2235  Alex Cook              M 18-24    133/316     1:02:52    9:03     1:58:26
2236  Abigail Cerroni        F 18-24    141/910     1:01:35    9:03     1:58:27
2237  Paul Flynn             M 55-59     73/309     1:03:32    9:03     1:58:27
2238  Sally Beiting          F 18-24    142/910     1:02:15    9:03     1:58:27
2239  Erin Flynn             F 50-54     39/629     1:03:32    9:03     1:58:27
2240  Andrea Kuenzli         F 40-44     75/918     1:02:59    9:03     1:58:28
2241  Gretchen Fermann       F 45-49     56/789     1:01:25    9:03     1:58:29
2242  David Brown            M 40-44    173/509     1:02:29    9:03     1:58:29
2243  Greta Hallberg         F 18-24    143/910     1:04:08    9:03     1:58:30
2244  Eleanor Callinan       F 18-24    144/910     1:04:08    9:03     1:58:30
2245  Michael Kroeger        M 25-29    238/577     1:00:41    9:03     1:58:30
2246  Brian Fisher           M 45-49    168/495     1:01:57    9:03     1:58:30
2247  Rachel Hebert          F 18-24    145/910     1:02:49    9:03     1:58:30
2248  Michael Brunner        M 30-34    231/623     1:01:58    9:03     1:58:31
2249  Chris MacKe            M 35-39    250/629     1:04:37    9:03     1:58:31
2250  Heidi Pasqualettti     F 45-49     57/789     1:02:43    9:03     1:58:31
2251  Corinne Hazen          F 18-24    146/910     1:02:35    9:03     1:58:32
2252  Sherry Hazen           F 50-54     40/629     1:02:35    9:03     1:58:32
2253  Brian James            M 35-39    251/629     1:00:35    9:04     1:58:34
2254  Deanna Dedmon          F 35-39   128/1029     1:02:05    9:04     1:58:34
2255  Clint Bourgeois        M 30-34    232/623     1:02:48    9:04     1:58:35
2256  Denise Lordi           F 60-64      5/207     1:01:12    9:04     1:58:36
2257  Brooke Nix             F 35-39   129/1029     1:04:34    9:04     1:58:37
2258  Matt Adam              M 40-44    174/509     1:06:44    9:04     1:58:37
2259  Josh Eschenbach        M 30-34    233/623       58:48    9:04     1:58:38
2260  Allison Raftery        F 18-24    147/910     1:04:36    9:04     1:58:38
2261  Susan Raftery          F 50-54     41/629     1:04:36    9:04     1:58:38
2262  T Shane Hammons        M 40-44    175/509     1:02:56    9:04     1:58:39
2263  Samantha McGee         F 30-34   171/1109     1:02:41    9:04     1:58:39
2264  Elizabeth Styles       F 35-39   130/1029     1:00:24    9:04     1:58:39
2265  Vickie McMorris        F 45-49     58/789     1:03:59    9:04     1:58:40
2266  Jennifer Wormington    F 25-29   150/1087     1:01:24    9:04     1:58:40
2267  Kirsty Winner          F 35-39   131/1029     1:03:28    9:04     1:58:41
2268  Theresa Lukas          F 35-39   132/1029     1:03:04    9:04     1:58:41
2269  Don Oliver             M 45-49    169/495     1:01:09    9:04     1:58:41
2270  Tara Montgomery        F 35-39   133/1029     1:03:59    9:04     1:58:41
2271  Ken Schroeder          M 45-49    170/495     1:01:46    9:04     1:58:41
2272  Noel Rutt              M 55-59     74/309     1:00:08    9:04     1:58:42
2273  Kathi Makoroff         F 45-49     59/789     1:02:49    9:04     1:58:42
2274  Kailey Cunningham      F 25-29   151/1087     1:04:29    9:04     1:58:43
2275  Hollie Bonewit-Cron    F 35-39   134/1029     1:04:50    9:04     1:58:43
2276  Morgan Daulton         F 30-34   172/1109     1:04:15    9:04     1:58:44
2277  Ashley Kleinberg       F 18-24    148/910     1:00:36    9:04     1:58:44
2278  Joshua Smith           M 35-39    252/629     1:01:56    9:04     1:58:44
2279  Elizabeth Brink        F 18-24    149/910     1:04:22    9:04     1:58:44
2280  Serena Heyse           F 30-34   173/1109     1:02:19    9:04     1:58:44
2281  Tonya Chalfant         F 35-39   135/1029     1:04:57    9:04     1:58:44
2282  Crystal Stoneman       F 30-34   174/1109     1:02:14    9:04     1:58:45
2283  Laura Janszen          F 30-34   175/1109     1:01:34    9:04     1:58:45
2284  Eric Northrup          M 25-29    239/577     1:03:58    9:04     1:58:45
2285  Ron McGilton           M 40-44    176/509     1:03:27    9:04     1:58:45
2286  Luisa Colapietro       F 01-17     16/115     1:02:27    9:04     1:58:46
2287  Alex Newsted           M 25-29    240/577     1:05:24    9:04     1:58:46
2288  Gary Bailey            M 35-39    253/629     1:03:58    9:04     1:58:46
2289  Matt MacKey            M 18-24    134/316       59:49    9:04     1:58:46
2290  Denis Graeber          M 45-49    171/495     1:03:36    9:04     1:58:47
2291  Karen Murphy           F 45-49     60/789     1:02:41    9:05     1:58:48
2292  Daren Nelson           M 45-49    172/495     1:02:34    9:05     1:58:48
2293  Sarah Kiefer           F 35-39   136/1029     1:03:33    9:05     1:58:48
2294  Natalie Doyle          F 45-49     61/789     1:02:36    9:05     1:58:49
2295  Tyler Groll            M 30-34    234/623     1:03:43    9:05     1:58:50
2296  Michele Pfeiffer       F 40-44     76/918     1:03:23    9:05     1:58:51
2297  Kaitlin Patzek         F 18-24    150/910     1:03:32    9:05     1:58:51
2298  Sean Crowe             M 30-34    235/623     1:01:58    9:05     1:58:52
2299  Teresa Perez           F 45-49     62/789     1:01:52    9:05     1:58:53
2300  Tim Driscoll           M 45-49    173/495     1:03:46    9:05     1:58:53
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2301  Annelise Schultz       F 25-29   152/1087     1:06:00    9:05     1:58:53
2302  Kriti Puri             F 25-29   153/1087     1:04:52    9:05     1:58:53
2303  David Szink            M 45-49    174/495     1:03:46    9:05     1:58:53
2304  Shaylyn Webster        F 25-29   154/1087     1:00:02    9:05     1:58:53
2305  Amy Thompson           F 30-34   176/1109     1:05:00    9:05     1:58:54
2306  Matthew Shaffer        M 30-34    236/623     1:03:33    9:05     1:58:55
2307  Michael Cashman        M 40-44    177/509     1:00:51    9:05     1:58:55
2308  Isabella Geis          F 01-17     17/115     1:03:46    9:05     1:58:56
2309  Wendy Savino           F 40-44     77/918     1:04:57    9:05     1:58:56
2310  Dan Furiner            M 40-44    178/509     1:02:26    9:05     1:58:56
2311  Christina Nagel        F 35-39   137/1029     1:02:36    9:05     1:58:56
2312  Sandy Stross           F 50-54     42/629     1:03:28    9:05     1:58:57
2313  Will Hurst             M 30-34    237/623     1:02:12    9:05     1:58:57
2314  Matt Fearn             M 40-44    179/509     1:03:53    9:05     1:58:58
2315  David Zeppettella      M 45-49    175/495     1:04:33    9:05     1:58:59
2316  Sung In Kim            F 25-29   155/1087     1:00:59    9:05     1:58:59
2317  Jenn Pump              F 30-34   177/1109     1:03:17    9:05     1:59:00
2318  Pamela Witmer          F 25-29   156/1087     1:06:12    9:05     1:59:00
2319  Aliza Bruner           F 30-34   178/1109       59:29    9:05     1:59:00
2320  Robert Siegel          M 55-59     75/309     1:06:12    9:05     1:59:00
2321  Elizabeth Fuller       F 30-34   179/1109     1:02:22    9:05     1:59:00
2322  Joan Owen              F 45-49     63/789     1:02:17    9:06     1:59:00
2323  Ron Auer               M 55-59     76/309     1:03:25    9:06     1:59:01
2324  Mike Zimmerman         M 45-49    176/495     1:04:35    9:06     1:59:01
2325  Mary Smoot             F 25-29   157/1087     1:01:32    9:06     1:59:03
2326  Kathryn Braun          F 30-34   180/1109     1:04:37    9:06     1:59:03
2327  Sue Burnett            F 40-44     78/918     1:03:14    9:06     1:59:03
2328  Tyler Hickey           M 18-24    135/316     1:02:52    9:06     1:59:04
2329  Marisa Almaguer        F 25-29   158/1087     1:02:22    9:06     1:59:05
2330  Travis Rice            M 40-44    180/509     1:02:14    9:06     1:59:05
2331  Jill Patzek            F 45-49     64/789     1:03:31    9:06     1:59:05
2332  Gina Meyers            F 30-34   181/1109     1:03:44    9:06     1:59:05
2333  Mark Cox               M 35-39    254/629     1:02:31    9:06     1:59:06
2334  Robert Smith           M 30-34    238/623     1:02:49    9:06     1:59:06
2335  Angel Lopez            M 30-34    239/623     1:04:01    9:06     1:59:07
2336  Scott Ketcham          M 25-29    241/577     1:05:40    9:06     1:59:08
2337  Tawnya Lochner         F 40-44     79/918     1:01:29    9:06     1:59:09
2338  Michael Ryan           M 25-29    242/577       59:38    9:06     1:59:09
2339  Yu Zhou                M 18-24    136/316     1:06:37    9:06     1:59:09
2340  Charles Dalton         M 60-64     22/156     1:01:29    9:06     1:59:09
2341  Caroline Bernardi      F 18-24    151/910     1:04:06    9:06     1:59:09
2342  Megan Schulte          F 01-17     18/115     1:01:22    9:06     1:59:10
2343  Timothy Wolf           M 30-34    240/623     1:02:47    9:06     1:59:10
2344  Andrea Marvin          F 30-34   182/1109     1:03:31    9:06     1:59:11
2345  Anne Wolf              F 30-34   183/1109     1:02:47    9:06     1:59:11
2346  Victoria Clifford      F 18-24    152/910     1:05:21    9:06     1:59:12
2347  James Rutt             M 25-29    243/577     1:00:08    9:06     1:59:12
2348  Becky Mercado          F 30-34   184/1109     1:02:12    9:06     1:59:12
2349  Colleen Birdsong       F 35-39   138/1029     1:02:57    9:06     1:59:12
2350  Chris Mosko            M 30-34    241/623     1:01:14    9:07     1:59:13
2351  Clare Whitaker         F 18-24    153/910     1:03:56    9:07     1:59:14
2352  Nicholas Wheeler       M 18-24    137/316       59:21    9:07     1:59:14
2353  Nate York              M 30-34    242/623     1:02:35    9:07     1:59:14
2354  Stacy Smith            M 40-44    181/509     1:03:56    9:07     1:59:15
2355  Dan Might              M 45-49    177/495     1:04:12    9:07     1:59:15
2356  Nicole Koenig          F 30-34   185/1109     1:03:27    9:07     1:59:15
2357  Adelaide Scott         F 18-24    154/910     1:02:55    9:07     1:59:15
2358  Shannon Johnson        F 25-29   159/1087     1:01:10    9:07     1:59:15
2359  Bruce Henry            M 50-54    124/412       59:53    9:07     1:59:16
2360  Patrick Stricker       M 35-39    255/629     1:03:29    9:07     1:59:16
2361  Annie Beck-Kaliin      F 25-29   160/1087     1:01:26    9:07     1:59:16
2362  Caleb Myers            M 18-24    138/316     1:03:40    9:07     1:59:17
2363  Leanne Vonderhaar      F 35-39   139/1029     1:03:35    9:07     1:59:18
2364  Frank Schilling        M 45-49    178/495     1:03:34    9:07     1:59:19
2365  Josh Sherman           M 40-44    182/509     1:05:06    9:07     1:59:19
2366  Pam Lowe               F 55-59     13/418     1:04:37    9:07     1:59:19
2367  Tricia Marmer          F 40-44     80/918     1:04:36    9:07     1:59:19
2368  Phillip Zavala         M 18-24    139/316     1:02:45    9:07     1:59:20
2369  Robert Gregory         M 30-34    243/623     1:02:45    9:07     1:59:20
2370  Tessa Pastura          F 30-34   186/1109     1:01:07    9:07     1:59:20
2371  Sharmila Ballal        F 45-49     65/789     1:04:09    9:07     1:59:20
2372  Andreja Moset Zupan    F 35-39   140/1029     1:05:52    9:07     1:59:20
2373  Pam Blackwell          F 30-34   187/1109     1:05:41    9:07     1:59:20
2374  Eric Grothaus          M 30-34    244/623       59:55    9:07     1:59:21
2375  Robert Hoffer          M 55-59     77/309     1:02:15    9:07     1:59:22
2376  Andria Smith           F 35-39   141/1029     1:03:28    9:07     1:59:22
2377  Josh Roberts           M 35-39    256/629     1:04:45    9:07     1:59:22
2378  Zach Koons             M 25-29    244/577     1:00:36    9:07     1:59:25
2379  Denise Williams        F 50-54     43/629     1:03:16    9:07     1:59:25
2380  Amy Hanlon             F 35-39   142/1029     1:03:00    9:07     1:59:25
2381  Michelle Baric         F 25-29   161/1087     1:03:22    9:07     1:59:26
2382  Jim Hudson             M 50-54    125/412     1:02:02    9:07     1:59:26
2383  Derek Beeker           M 45-49    179/495     1:04:32    9:07     1:59:26
2384  Genevieve Long         F 35-39   143/1029     1:04:28    9:07     1:59:26
2385  Katherine Kuertz       F 25-29   162/1087     1:03:05    9:08     1:59:26
2386  Chris McCallion        M 30-34    245/623     1:03:11    9:08     1:59:27
2387  Tracey Outlaw          M 45-49    180/495     1:03:05    9:08     1:59:28
2388  Josh Green             M 25-29    245/577     1:05:11    9:08     1:59:28
2389  Katie Mirrielees       F 30-34   188/1109     1:02:37    9:08     1:59:29
2390  Kim Sellers            F 40-44     81/918     1:02:36    9:08     1:59:29
2391  Gregory Terrell        M 50-54    126/412     1:03:06    9:08     1:59:29
2392  Scott Wandtke          M 45-49    181/495     1:03:28    9:08     1:59:29
2393  James Peters           M 18-24    140/316     1:03:12    9:08     1:59:30
2394  Emily Joncas           F 35-39   144/1029     1:05:02    9:08     1:59:30
2395  Ron Stump              M 30-34    246/623     1:03:40    9:08     1:59:31
2396  Jerry Wilson           M 55-59     78/309     1:04:38    9:08     1:59:32
2397  Kathy Morgan           F 30-34   189/1109     1:02:03    9:08     1:59:33
2398  Chelsea Hughey         F 25-29   163/1087     1:03:35    9:08     1:59:33
2399  Emilty Steiner         F 01-17     19/115     1:01:16    9:08     1:59:33
2400  Trisha Dames           F 30-34   190/1109     1:02:25    9:08     1:59:33

Generated March 13, 2026 at 7:34 AM 24/116



Flying Pig Marathon 2015 - IGS Energy Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Jennifer Schaefer      F 18-24    155/910     1:01:16    9:08     1:59:34
2402  Abby Miller            F 30-34   191/1109     1:02:34    9:08     1:59:35
2403  Allyson Campbell       F 01-17     20/115     1:02:54    9:08     1:59:35
2404  Matt Miller            M 30-34    247/623     1:02:35    9:08     1:59:35
2405  Amy Miller             F 40-44     82/918     1:03:10    9:08     1:59:35
2406  Kristy Todd            F 45-49     66/789     1:03:22    9:08     1:59:35
2407  Bryan Lyons            M 45-49    182/495     1:03:19    9:08     1:59:36
2408  Zachary Ballinger      M 30-34    248/623     1:01:42    9:08     1:59:36
2409  Allison Flynn          F 25-29   164/1087     1:01:00    9:08     1:59:36
2410  Neil Hoover            M 45-49    183/495       59:45    9:08     1:59:36
2411  Katherine Rokus        F 30-34   192/1109     1:03:20    9:08     1:59:36
2412  Julie Beam             F 35-39   145/1029     1:02:10    9:08     1:59:37
2413  Paige Wells            F 25-29   165/1087     1:01:25    9:08     1:59:37
2414  Jessica Carrion        F 35-39   146/1029     1:02:29    9:08     1:59:37
2415  Jim Cullen             M 45-49    184/495     1:03:31    9:08     1:59:37
2416  Carol Teter            F 45-49     67/789     1:02:17    9:08     1:59:37
2417  Erin Harmeyer          F 25-29   166/1087     1:02:45    9:08     1:59:38
2418  Julie Van Groningen    F 35-39   147/1029     1:02:17    9:08     1:59:38
2419  William Sayer          M 25-29    246/577     1:02:45    9:08     1:59:38
2420  George Beran           M 45-49    185/495     1:03:30    9:08     1:59:38
2421  Andrea Carnevale       F 18-24    156/910     1:00:35    9:08     1:59:38
2422  Shannon Smith          F 40-44     83/918     1:03:34    9:08     1:59:39
2423  Karen Russell          F 30-34   193/1109     1:03:20    9:08     1:59:39
2424  Andrea Renny           F 25-29   167/1087       59:30    9:09     1:59:40
2425  Christina Lavash       F 25-29   168/1087     1:02:55    9:09     1:59:41
2426  Sarah Stevens          F 30-34   194/1109     1:02:17    9:09     1:59:41
2427  Don Driehaus           M 55-59     79/309     1:00:03    9:09     1:59:42
2428  Mallory Stanhouse      F 18-24    157/910     1:02:00    9:09     1:59:42
2429  Lana Lange             F 30-34   195/1109     1:02:04    9:09     1:59:43
2430  Melissa Bazell         F 30-34   196/1109     1:02:05    9:09     1:59:43
2431  Ali Razzaghi           M 35-39    257/629     1:03:40    9:09     1:59:44
2432  Chase Miller           M 01-17      35/78     1:03:30    9:09     1:59:44
2433  Melanie Miles          F 50-54     44/629     1:00:53    9:09     1:59:44
2434  Jeff Schroeder         M 50-54    127/412     1:02:58    9:09     1:59:45
2435  Jodi Berkebile         F 50-54     45/629     1:03:32    9:09     1:59:45
2436  Mike Brinkmiller       M 45-49    186/495     1:02:32    9:09     1:59:46
2437  Matthew Alexander      M 30-34    249/623     1:02:32    9:09     1:59:47
2438  Michelle Russell       F 25-29   169/1087     1:03:43    9:09     1:59:47
2439  Mason Craycroft        M 01-17      36/78     1:04:25    9:09     1:59:48
2440  Stephen Sebastian      M 25-29    247/577     1:06:19    9:09     1:59:48
2441  Kelly Rice             F 45-49     68/789     1:03:36    9:09     1:59:48
2442  Amy Oliver             F 35-39   148/1029     1:02:30    9:09     1:59:48
2443  Melissa Agee           F 45-49     69/789     1:02:18    9:09     1:59:49
2444  Alex Lytle             M 25-29    248/577     1:04:49    9:09     1:59:49
2445  Kathy Wright           F 50-54     46/629     1:03:59    9:09     1:59:49
2446  Kristine Apfeld        F 55-59     14/418     1:03:45    9:09     1:59:49
2447  Nicholas Harper        M 30-34    250/623     1:00:32    9:09     1:59:49
2448  Robin Lefevre          F 30-34   197/1109     1:02:37    9:09     1:59:49
2449  Kelly Cass             F 25-29   170/1087     1:05:20    9:09     1:59:50
2450  Katy Greenberg         F 35-39   149/1029     1:01:47    9:09     1:59:50
2451  Keith Spinola          M 40-44    183/509     1:06:10    9:09     1:59:51
2452  Paul Scheuermann       M 55-59     80/309     1:02:05    9:09     1:59:52
2453  Patrick Polomsky       M 25-29    249/577     1:00:05    9:09     1:59:52
2454  Ruth Roe               F 40-44     84/918     1:04:09    9:09     1:59:52
2455  Kelly Boerger          F 35-39   150/1029     1:05:18    9:10     1:59:53
2456  Lauren Keith           F 18-24    158/910     1:02:43    9:10     1:59:53
2457  Michael Haarmeyer      M 25-29    250/577     1:02:28    9:10     1:59:53
2458  Tricia Brichler        F 25-29   171/1087     1:03:32    9:10     1:59:54
2459  Bob Blackert           M 40-44    184/509     1:03:33    9:10     1:59:54
2460  Jennifer Blatz         F 35-39   151/1029     1:03:32    9:10     1:59:54
2461  Stacey Johnson         F 25-29   172/1087     1:03:31    9:10     1:59:54
2462  Doug Williams          M 45-49    187/495     1:02:04    9:10     1:59:55
2463  Kimberly Cameron       F 30-34   198/1109     1:05:07    9:10     1:59:55
2464  Erica Duerson          F 25-29   173/1087     1:02:51    9:10     1:59:59
2465  Jon Stockert           M 45-49    188/495     1:02:01    9:10     2:00:00
2466  Lyndsey Feldkamp       F 25-29   174/1087     1:02:18    9:10     2:00:01
2467  Emily Hesse            F 35-39   152/1029     1:02:20    9:10     2:00:01
2468  Jordan Perry           F 25-29   175/1087     1:00:24    9:10     2:00:01
2469  Nathan Armanini        M 25-29    251/577     1:02:01    9:10     2:00:02
2470  Mike Munafo            M 35-39    258/629     1:02:22    9:10     2:00:02
2471  Mark Minichiello       M 45-49    189/495     1:05:39    9:10     2:00:03
2472  Ron Cramer             M 45-49    190/495     1:05:08    9:10     2:00:03
2473  Sarah Crofford         F 18-24    159/910     1:01:18    9:10     2:00:04
2474  Elaine Voshefski       F 01-17     21/115     1:02:32    9:10     2:00:04
2475  Tony Munafo            M 35-39    259/629     1:02:23    9:10     2:00:04
2476  Rebecca Carroll        F 45-49     70/789     1:04:03    9:10     2:00:04
2477  Jeffrey Thierauf       M 40-44    185/509     1:03:42    9:10     2:00:04
2478  Ronald Eslick          M 50-54    128/412     1:03:05    9:11     2:00:06
2479  Elisha Roser           F 25-29   176/1087     1:01:53    9:11     2:00:06
2480  Alexandra Hedrick      F 30-34   199/1109     1:04:26    9:11     2:00:06
2481  Marilyn Woodruff       F 50-54     47/629     1:03:40    9:11     2:00:06
2482  Bibiana Bishop         F 35-39   153/1029     1:03:34    9:11     2:00:07
2483  Jeana Kelly            F 35-39   154/1029     1:03:32    9:11     2:00:07
2484  Heather Voit           F 30-34   200/1109     1:01:50    9:11     2:00:08
2485  Seth Voit              M 35-39    260/629     1:01:50    9:11     2:00:08
2486  Julie Varela           F 40-44     85/918     1:04:02    9:11     2:00:08
2487  Karl Turnlund          M 25-29    252/577     1:04:48    9:11     2:00:08
2488  Maggie Hahn            F 25-29   177/1087     1:02:50    9:11     2:00:09
2489  Kim Tepe               F 40-44     86/918     1:04:31    9:11     2:00:09
2490  Sarah Stykes           F 30-34   201/1109     1:03:58    9:11     2:00:09
2491  Beth Richey            F 30-34   202/1109     1:04:13    9:11     2:00:11
2492  Tiffany Robbins        F 30-34   203/1109     1:03:21    9:11     2:00:12
2493  Kate Gorman            F 18-24    160/910     1:07:02    9:11     2:00:13
2494  Joe Lind               M 55-59     81/309     1:03:21    9:11     2:00:13
2495  William Petering       M 45-49    191/495     1:05:39    9:11     2:00:13
2496  Darlene Page           F 45-49     71/789     1:02:40    9:11     2:00:13
2497  Anthony Urso           M 40-44    186/509     1:01:41    9:11     2:00:14
2498  Dave Nelson            M 40-44    187/509     1:02:20    9:11     2:00:14
2499  Mark Greisl            M 50-54    129/412     1:04:36    9:11     2:00:14
2500  Matthew Keller         M 35-39    261/629     1:04:32    9:11     2:00:14
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2501  Linda Zhang            F 30-34   204/1109     1:02:28    9:11     2:00:15
2502  Thomas Mullen          M 25-29    253/577     1:02:43    9:11     2:00:15
2503  David Pike             M 45-49    192/495     1:04:56    9:11     2:00:15
2504  Jessie Roberts         F 25-29   178/1087     1:04:04    9:11     2:00:15
2505  Brian Schmidt          M 35-39    262/629     1:06:58    9:11     2:00:16
2506  Courtney Cummings      F 30-34   205/1109     1:04:51    9:11     2:00:17
2507  Katie Fagaley          F 25-29   179/1087     1:05:00    9:11     2:00:18
2508  Michael Conner         M 50-54    130/412     1:04:02    9:11     2:00:18
2509  Jimmy Regennitter      M 25-29    254/577     1:02:55    9:12     2:00:19
2510  James Stevens          M 45-49    193/495       59:53    9:12     2:00:19
2511  James Carey            M 45-49    194/495     1:02:23    9:12     2:00:21
2512  Tiffany Javier         F 35-39   155/1029     1:03:26    9:12     2:00:22
2513  Paul Whitt             M 60-64     23/156     1:02:45    9:12     2:00:22
2514  Laura Reece            F 25-29   180/1087     1:03:37    9:12     2:00:23
2515  Jennifer Gleason       F 40-44     87/918     1:04:23    9:12     2:00:23
2516  Jennifer Yeisley       F 35-39   156/1029     1:03:30    9:12     2:00:23
2517  Catalina Stancescu     F 40-44     88/918     1:04:59    9:12     2:00:24
2518  Tony Malinauskas       M 55-59     82/309     1:03:04    9:12     2:00:24
2519  Chuck Johnson          M 40-44    188/509     1:03:37    9:12     2:00:25
2520  Spencer Siegel         M 25-29    255/577     1:01:42    9:12     2:00:25
2521  Doug Johnson           M 40-44    189/509     1:03:20    9:12     2:00:26
2522  Rosanna Ruwe           F 30-34   206/1109     1:04:33    9:12     2:00:27
2523  Walt Hand              M 50-54    131/412     1:03:16    9:12     2:00:27
2524  Michael Renk           M 35-39    263/629     1:03:20    9:12     2:00:28
2525  Paul Garrett           M 45-49    195/495     1:04:12    9:12     2:00:28
2526  Carrie O'Connor        F 45-49     72/789     1:05:44    9:12     2:00:28
2527  Leeann Garrett         F 35-39   157/1029     1:04:12    9:12     2:00:28
2528  Kara Hodges            F 18-24    161/910     1:05:30    9:12     2:00:29
2529  Jessica Mathews        F 35-39   158/1029     1:04:13    9:12     2:00:29
2530  Krystal Amburgey       F 25-29   181/1087     1:04:44    9:12     2:00:29
2531  Michael Petrucci       M 45-49    196/495     1:02:00    9:12     2:00:30
2532  Kelly Lakkis           F 35-39   159/1029     1:04:34    9:12     2:00:30
2533  Jennifer Piazza        F 30-34   207/1109     1:06:27    9:12     2:00:31
2534  James MacK             M 45-49    197/495     1:01:11    9:12     2:00:31
2535  Patrick Peng           M 30-34    251/623     1:04:50    9:13     2:00:32
2536  Emily Fries            F 25-29   182/1087     1:05:49    9:13     2:00:33
2537  Matt Luther            M 35-39    264/629     1:05:38    9:13     2:00:33
2538  Steve Cole             M 50-54    132/412     1:02:57    9:13     2:00:34
2539  Kelsey Dauw            F 18-24    162/910     1:04:48    9:13     2:00:34
2540  Tim Gareau             M 18-24    141/316     1:02:36    9:13     2:00:35
2541  Kari Book              F 50-54     48/629     1:02:58    9:13     2:00:35
2542  John Book              M 50-54    133/412     1:02:58    9:13     2:00:35
2543  Brian McKinley         M 30-34    252/623     1:00:30    9:13     2:00:36
2544  Hayli Pineiro          F 18-24    163/910     1:03:55    9:13     2:00:37
2545  Michael Walters        M 45-49    198/495     1:02:12    9:13     2:00:37
2546  David Croft            M 18-24    142/316     1:03:55    9:13     2:00:37
2547  Sally Ng               F 30-34   208/1109     1:06:19    9:13     2:00:38
2548  Errin Howard           F 35-39   160/1029     1:04:12    9:13     2:00:38
2549  Anthony Meyer          M 25-29    256/577     1:04:08    9:13     2:00:39
2550  Garry Sebastian        M 50-54    134/412     1:06:19    9:13     2:00:40
2551  Hannah Wissel          F 25-29   183/1087     1:04:08    9:13     2:00:40
2552  Lora Jenks             F 35-39   161/1029     1:02:08    9:13     2:00:40
2553  Scott Soutar           M 50-54    135/412     1:03:53    9:13     2:00:41
2554  Greg Baker             M 25-29    257/577     1:03:57    9:13     2:00:41
2555  Patrick Polley         M 35-39    265/629       59:48    9:13     2:00:42
2556  Marci Waller           F 35-39   162/1029     1:04:23    9:13     2:00:42
2557  Donna Anderson         F 60-64      6/207     1:03:32    9:13     2:00:42
2558  Scott Zbojniewicz      M 40-44    190/509     1:03:00    9:13     2:00:42
2559  Charlie Powell         M 45-49    199/495     1:01:47    9:13     2:00:43
2560  Emily Scheie           F 18-24    164/910     1:03:33    9:13     2:00:43
2561  Lisa Curcuruto         F 25-29   184/1087     1:04:14    9:13     2:00:44
2562  Robert Johnson         M 35-39    266/629     1:02:48    9:13     2:00:44
2563  Megan Reedy            F 18-24    165/910     1:04:20    9:13     2:00:44
2564  Christina Leavy        F 30-34   209/1109     1:05:41    9:13     2:00:44
2565  Justin Beard           M 35-39    267/629     1:03:46    9:14     2:00:45
2566  Elaine Nomina          F 40-44     89/918     1:03:37    9:14     2:00:46
2567  Tony Messer            M 40-44    191/509     1:03:40    9:14     2:00:47
2568  Jeff Beerman           M 50-54    136/412     1:04:34    9:14     2:00:47
2569  Steve Schutte          M 40-44    192/509     1:03:24    9:14     2:00:47
2570  Ryan Dipzinski         M 35-39    268/629     1:03:31    9:14     2:00:48
2571  Chris Monjaras         M 25-29    258/577     1:03:56    9:14     2:00:48
2572  Irene Musgrove         F 18-24    166/910     1:03:01    9:14     2:00:48
2573  Casey Ruschman         F 35-39   163/1029     1:04:59    9:14     2:00:49
2574  Judith Peelman         F 55-59     15/418     1:03:56    9:14     2:00:50
2575  Dan Smith              M 25-29    259/577     1:05:52    9:14     2:00:50
2576  John Rach              M 30-34    253/623     1:04:27    9:14     2:00:51
2577  John Spaeth            M 30-34    254/623     1:07:18    9:14     2:00:51
2578  Stephanie Spiegel      F 25-29   185/1087     1:04:01    9:14     2:00:52
2579  Brad Lantis            M 30-34    255/623     1:03:31    9:14     2:00:52
2580  Louis Virant           M 18-24    143/316     1:03:07    9:14     2:00:53
2581  Kelly Ahman            F 18-24    167/910     1:00:44    9:14     2:00:53
2582  Robert Craig           M 25-29    260/577     1:05:38    9:14     2:00:53
2583  Zuri Hemphill          F 18-24    168/910     1:02:53    9:14     2:00:53
2584  Theresa Marcum         F 55-59     16/418     1:04:07    9:14     2:00:54
2585  J.C. Mayerle           M 18-24    144/316     1:02:47    9:14     2:00:54
2586  Anne Simonton          F 25-29   186/1087     1:03:19    9:14     2:00:54
2587  Emily Ripberger        F 18-24    169/910     1:03:22    9:14     2:00:55
2588  Kim Kropp              F 45-49     73/789     1:04:06    9:14     2:00:56
2589  Geri Isaacs            F 30-34   210/1109     1:00:57    9:14     2:00:56
2590  Heather Chura          F 25-29   187/1087     1:05:10    9:14     2:00:57
2591  Hannah Weiskittel      F 18-24    170/910     1:04:32    9:14     2:00:58
2592  Bill Hilbert III       M 25-29    261/577     1:06:42    9:14     2:00:58
2593  Garrett Cummins        M 40-44    193/509     1:03:43    9:15     2:00:58
2594  Ryan Marietta          M 30-34    256/623     1:07:17    9:15     2:00:59
2595  Linda Croy             F 45-49     74/789     1:04:15    9:15     2:01:00
2596  Laura Bennett          F 18-24    171/910     1:02:29    9:15     2:01:00
2597  Mike Hadley            M 30-34    257/623     1:00:16    9:15     2:01:00
2598  Nikia Artis            F 35-39   164/1029     1:04:26    9:15     2:01:01
2599  Amy Battaile           F 35-39   165/1029     1:04:26    9:15     2:01:01
2600  Stephanie Lane         F 40-44     90/918     1:01:59    9:15     2:01:01
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2601  Birgit Wheeler         F 45-49     75/789     1:05:28    9:15     2:01:02
2602  Melissa Beverly        F 30-34   211/1109     1:03:46    9:15     2:01:02
2603  Joseph Decapite        M 55-59     83/309     1:04:33    9:15     2:01:02
2604  Alex Powers            M 35-39    269/629     1:04:15    9:15     2:01:02
2605  Brianne M. Bollinger   F 30-34   212/1109     1:02:39    9:15     2:01:02
2606  Robert Gould           M 35-39    270/629     1:05:09    9:15     2:01:03
2607  Andrew Wiggers         M 30-34    258/623     1:04:24    9:15     2:01:03
2608  Michael Niebauer       M 35-39    271/629     1:03:44    9:15     2:01:04
2609  Ami Lawson             F 35-39   166/1029     1:03:14    9:15     2:01:04
2610  Alicia Niebauer        F 35-39   167/1029     1:03:44    9:15     2:01:04
2611  William Sharp          M 45-49    200/495     1:02:32    9:15     2:01:04
2612  Deanna Steinbrunner    F 35-39   168/1029     1:04:22    9:15     2:01:05
2613  Mark Kleven            M 35-39    272/629     1:04:05    9:15     2:01:05
2614  Carol Kehoe            F 18-24    172/910     1:02:21    9:15     2:01:05
2615  Clayton Blackwell      M 30-34    259/623     1:04:35    9:15     2:01:05
2616  Emily Schaffer         F 35-39   169/1029     1:01:57    9:15     2:01:07
2617  Keith Pulford          M 40-44    194/509     1:07:54    9:15     2:01:08
2618  Michael O'Connor       M 55-59     84/309     1:04:36    9:15     2:01:08
2619  Rachel Boyer           F 30-34   213/1109     1:03:42    9:15     2:01:08
2620  Vaun Johnson           F 45-49     76/789     1:04:00    9:15     2:01:08
2621  Brandon James          M 25-29    262/577     1:05:13    9:15     2:01:08
2622  Paul Palmisano         M 50-54    137/412     1:03:59    9:15     2:01:09
2623  Ramana Suryadevara     M 45-49    201/495     1:03:57    9:15     2:01:09
2624  Jill Gutendorf         F 30-34   214/1109     1:04:26    9:15     2:01:10
2625  Jeffrey Stern          M 30-34    260/623     1:03:35    9:15     2:01:10
2626  Amy Pater              F 35-39   170/1029     1:05:19    9:15     2:01:10
2627  Jennifer Cissell       F 40-44     91/918     1:02:39    9:15     2:01:10
2628  Bradley Wilson         M 25-29    263/577     1:04:31    9:15     2:01:10
2629  Andrew Rohne           M 35-39    273/629     1:05:38    9:15     2:01:11
2630  Hadil Abdalla          F 18-24    173/910     1:04:49    9:16     2:01:12
2631  Butch Friend           M 55-59     85/309     1:04:46    9:16     2:01:13
2632  Debbie Conkel          F 55-59     17/418     1:04:17    9:16     2:01:14
2633  Beth Cook              F 35-39   171/1029     1:03:32    9:16     2:01:14
2634  Mike Olberding         M 50-54    138/412     1:03:07    9:16     2:01:14
2635  Chad McMakin           M 40-44    195/509     1:03:40    9:16     2:01:14
2636  Mark Stiefbold         M 45-49    202/495     1:00:44    9:16     2:01:15
2637  Kristy Collins         F 40-44     92/918     1:05:14    9:16     2:01:15
2638  Keith Carpenter        M 45-49    203/495     1:02:32    9:16     2:01:16
2639  John Custer            M 25-29    264/577     1:04:55    9:16     2:01:16
2640  Tim Melton             M 35-39    274/629     1:04:39    9:16     2:01:16
2641  Heather Hutchinson     F 40-44     93/918     1:03:51    9:16     2:01:16
2642  Matthew Trenkamp       M 45-49    204/495     1:03:08    9:16     2:01:17
2643  Dale S Trenkamp        M 45-49    205/495     1:03:08    9:16     2:01:17
2644  Anna Ayers             F 18-24    174/910     1:04:07    9:16     2:01:17
2645  Douglas Garman         M 30-34    261/623     1:03:31    9:16     2:01:17
2646  Corinna Fulton         F 45-49     77/789     1:02:30    9:16     2:01:17
2647  Scott Wellens          M 40-44    196/509     1:03:44    9:16     2:01:18
2648  Scott Fields           M 40-44    197/509     1:03:52    9:16     2:01:19
2649  Carol Adams            F 40-44     94/918     1:04:42    9:16     2:01:19
2650  C.R. Campbell          M 50-54    139/412     1:04:06    9:16     2:01:20
2651  Jessica Cherry         F 30-34   215/1109     1:05:36    9:16     2:01:20
2652  Christopher Merkel     M 30-34    262/623     1:03:30    9:16     2:01:20
2653  Autumn Abadie          F 18-24    175/910     1:01:11    9:16     2:01:22
2654  Andrew Gast            M 18-24    145/316     1:03:55    9:16     2:01:22
2655  Samantha Gaier         F 18-24    176/910     1:04:26    9:16     2:01:22
2656  Kelly Ankeney          F 18-24    177/910     1:03:55    9:16     2:01:23
2657  Andrew Lee             M 45-49    206/495     1:05:58    9:16     2:01:23
2658  Angela Carlson         F 40-44     95/918     1:03:43    9:16     2:01:23
2659  Katherine Ruwe         F 35-39   172/1029     1:05:37    9:16     2:01:23
2660  Brad Labarbera         M 25-29    265/577     1:05:20    9:16     2:01:24
2661  Jennifer Rodway        F 35-39   173/1029     1:04:33    9:17     2:01:24
2662  Madison Giessler       F 01-17     22/115     1:05:13    9:17     2:01:26
2663  Lauren Rose            F 01-17     23/115     1:05:14    9:17     2:01:26
2664  Annie McBeath          F 01-17     24/115     1:05:14    9:17     2:01:26
2665  David Limbird          M 35-39    275/629     1:04:16    9:17     2:01:27
2666  Joyce Crone            F 50-54     49/629     1:03:53    9:17     2:01:28
2667  Gabriela De La Llana   F 25-29   188/1087     1:03:31    9:17     2:01:28
2668  Lorrie Gardner         F 40-44     96/918     1:05:24    9:17     2:01:28
2669  Ana Shancey            F 18-24    178/910     1:04:22    9:17     2:01:29
2670  Daniel Sellers         M 45-49    207/495     1:04:46    9:17     2:01:29
2671  Jennifer Hill          F 45-49     78/789     1:04:12    9:17     2:01:30
2672  Nicole Parsons         F 25-29   189/1087     1:05:28    9:17     2:01:30
2673  Katie Brewster         F 35-39   174/1029     1:04:44    9:17     2:01:31
2674  Brittany Molyet        F 30-34   216/1109     1:03:01    9:17     2:01:32
2675  Omar Nash              M 40-44    198/509     1:00:05    9:17     2:01:32
2676  Hilary Young           F 55-59     18/418     1:02:36    9:17     2:01:33
2677  Raul Espinoza          M 40-44    199/509     1:03:13    9:17     2:01:33
2678  Kelly Degenhardt       F 40-44     97/918     1:04:47    9:17     2:01:34
2679  Krystin Turner         F 40-44     98/918     1:04:48    9:17     2:01:35
2680  Jeri Manning           F 35-39   175/1029     1:05:14    9:17     2:01:37
2681  Maria Eshman           F 35-39   176/1029     1:04:42    9:17     2:01:37
2682  Katie Hasselfeld       F 18-24    179/910     1:03:49    9:17     2:01:37
2683  Hillery Nicholas       F 35-39   177/1029     1:06:07    9:18     2:01:38
2684  Tricia Kreuter         F 35-39   178/1029     1:03:46    9:18     2:01:38
2685  Kristina Ropos         F 45-49     79/789     1:03:27    9:18     2:01:38
2686  Anthony Harris         M 50-54    140/412     1:05:26    9:18     2:01:39
2687  Mohan Madhavaram       M 25-29    266/577     1:04:45    9:18     2:01:40
2688  Bryan Berning          M 25-29    267/577     1:04:12    9:18     2:01:40
2689  Kenna Esposito         F 40-44     99/918     1:05:53    9:18     2:01:41
2690  Scott Esposito         M 50-54    141/412     1:05:53    9:18     2:01:41
2691  Sarah Luers            F 25-29   190/1087     1:04:04    9:18     2:01:41
2692  Todd Scott             M 25-29    268/577     1:05:11    9:18     2:01:42
2693  Landon Perraut         M 18-24    146/316       59:42    9:18     2:01:42
2694  Alejandro Zuazua       M 01-17      37/78     1:04:07    9:18     2:01:42
2695  Sonya Asher            F 30-34   217/1109     1:03:19    9:18     2:01:42
2696  Spencer King           M 01-17      38/78     1:10:06    9:18     2:01:42
2697  Kristin Nuscher        F 30-34   218/1109     1:04:25    9:18     2:01:42
2698  Mallory Schmidt        F 18-24    180/910     1:01:34    9:18     2:01:43
2699  Sahle Demessie         M 55-59     86/309     1:01:33    9:18     2:01:44
2700  Nick Rericha           M 35-39    276/629     1:04:53    9:18     2:01:45
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2701  Craig Davis            M 50-54    142/412     1:02:59    9:18     2:01:45
2702  Megan Scheitlin        F 18-24    181/910     1:06:44    9:18     2:01:45
2703  Gary Angel             M 50-54    143/412     1:05:49    9:18     2:01:45
2704  Erin Rolfes            F 25-29   191/1087     1:04:10    9:18     2:01:45
2705  Kenny Chrisman         M 30-34    263/623     1:03:49    9:18     2:01:45
2706  Kalyn Jolivette        F 25-29   192/1087     1:00:51    9:18     2:01:48
2707  MacKenzie Armour       F 18-24    182/910     1:05:23    9:18     2:01:48
2708  Adena Luehrmann        F 30-34   219/1109     1:02:34    9:18     2:01:48
2709  Megan Montgomery       F 30-34   220/1109     1:06:20    9:18     2:01:48
2710  Kelly Donson           F 50-54     50/629     1:07:11    9:18     2:01:49
2711  Susie Cioffi           F 35-39   179/1029     1:06:59    9:18     2:01:49
2712  Cleon Humphrey         M 45-49    208/495     1:02:22    9:18     2:01:50
2713  Allison Brown          F 25-29   193/1087     1:05:05    9:19     2:01:51
2714  Madelyn Gundlach       F 25-29   194/1087     1:03:58    9:19     2:01:52
2715  Jesse Dorland          M 30-34    264/623     1:03:58    9:19     2:01:52
2716  Jessica Meyerhofer     F 25-29   195/1087     1:03:56    9:19     2:01:53
2717  Todd Van Vranken       M 35-39    277/629     1:03:56    9:19     2:01:53
2718  Kengo Sakaidani        M 30-34    265/623     1:02:54    9:19     2:01:53
2719  Jenna Martini          F 18-24    183/910     1:02:49    9:19     2:01:54
2720  April Martini          F 30-34   221/1109     1:02:49    9:19     2:01:54
2721  Victoria Nash          F 01-17     25/115     1:05:29    9:19     2:01:54
2722  Margaret Woods         F 18-24    184/910     1:05:17    9:19     2:01:55
2723  Sarah K                F 30-34   222/1109     1:06:39    9:19     2:01:56
2724  Julia Ouellette        F 01-17     26/115     1:02:22    9:19     2:01:56
2725  Koji Nawa              M 40-44    200/509     1:03:34    9:19     2:01:56
2726  Suzanne Wesling        F 35-39   180/1029     1:06:08    9:19     2:01:56
2727  Allison Buerschen      F 01-17     27/115     1:02:23    9:19     2:01:56
2728  Charles Lytle          M 50-54    144/412     1:03:29    9:19     2:01:57
2729  Stephanie Kuruc        F 18-24    185/910     1:05:28    9:19     2:01:57
2730  Alex Weber             M 35-39    278/629     1:06:02    9:19     2:01:57
2731  Woody Cornette         M 40-44    201/509     1:05:44    9:19     2:01:58
2732  Forbes Tait            M 55-59     87/309     1:05:57    9:19     2:01:58
2733  Chelsey Beauchamp      F 25-29   196/1087     1:04:33    9:19     2:02:00
2734  Sonia Khan             F 18-24    186/910     1:03:47    9:19     2:02:01
2735  Vance Copenhaver       M 40-44    202/509     1:03:49    9:19     2:02:01
2736  Amber Deinlein         F 30-34   223/1109     1:00:49    9:19     2:02:02
2737  Alexander Cortez       M 25-29    269/577     1:06:32    9:19     2:02:02
2738  Michelle Stawicki      F 25-29   197/1087     1:04:12    9:19     2:02:03
2739  Mark Oliver            M 40-44    203/509     1:07:55    9:19     2:02:03
2740  Adam Davis             M 30-34    266/623     1:07:56    9:20     2:02:04
2741  Tracy Patrick          F 45-49     80/789     1:02:45    9:20     2:02:05
2742  Alison Spoerl          F 25-29   198/1087     1:05:14    9:20     2:02:05
2743  Rachel Stapf           F 25-29   199/1087     1:05:14    9:20     2:02:05
2744  Michelle Burdick       F 50-54     51/629     1:05:10    9:20     2:02:05
2745  Danielle Van Fleet     F 35-39   181/1029     1:03:10    9:20     2:02:06
2746  Emily Strzelecki       F 25-29   200/1087     1:05:34    9:20     2:02:06
2747  Jennie Schwalbach      F 35-39   182/1029     1:02:10    9:20     2:02:06
2748  David Johnson          M 45-49    209/495       59:27    9:20     2:02:08
2749  Tina Hunter            F 30-34   224/1109     1:03:53    9:20     2:02:09
2750  Shannon Spaulding      F 30-34   225/1109     1:07:34    9:20     2:02:09
2751  Karen Goldstein        F 18-24    187/910     1:06:19    9:20     2:02:09
2752  Sarah McElfresh        F 40-44    100/918     1:04:09    9:20     2:02:09
2753  Chelsea Heffron        F 18-24    188/910     1:02:49    9:20     2:02:10
2754  Josh Harris            M 35-39    279/629     1:02:42    9:20     2:02:11
2755  Joel Clausen           M 30-34    267/623     1:02:55    9:20     2:02:11
2756  Leslie Schehl          F 35-39   183/1029     1:05:07    9:20     2:02:13
2757  Luis Pradera           M 60-64     24/156     1:02:48    9:20     2:02:13
2758  Jamie Hoskins          M 40-44    204/509     1:00:39    9:20     2:02:14
2759  Eileen Earnest         F 30-34   226/1109     1:04:29    9:20     2:02:14
2760  Erin Harris            F 25-29   201/1087     1:05:59    9:20     2:02:14
2761  Tammy Ast              F 40-44    101/918     1:03:53    9:20     2:02:15
2762  Megan Oconnell         F 18-24    189/910     1:03:18    9:20     2:02:16
2763  Erin Percifield        F 35-39   184/1029     1:05:00    9:20     2:02:16
2764  Francisco Sanchez-Nava M 30-34    268/623     1:02:28    9:20     2:02:16
2765  Nathan Stockman        M 40-44    205/509     1:05:27    9:20     2:02:16
2766  Dawna Schlegel         F 40-44    102/918     1:05:08    9:20     2:02:17
2767  Tori Nienaber          F 30-34   227/1109     1:05:16    9:21     2:02:18
2768  Jennifer Long          F 45-49     81/789     1:04:37    9:21     2:02:18
2769  Daihua Zheng           M 40-44    206/509     1:06:22    9:21     2:02:18
2770  Kris Toto              F 40-44    103/918     1:04:06    9:21     2:02:19
2771  Paul Folker            M 30-34    269/623     1:06:16    9:21     2:02:20
2772  Sean Grisham           M 30-34    270/623     1:04:16    9:21     2:02:20
2773  Pamela Hollick         F 45-49     82/789     1:05:21    9:21     2:02:22
2774  Andrea Spaeth          F 30-34   228/1109     1:05:40    9:21     2:02:22
2775  Herb Lockhurst         M 65-69      11/72     1:04:49    9:21     2:02:22
2776  Amy-Lynn Drook         F 30-34   229/1109     1:06:52    9:21     2:02:22
2777  Melissa Bushman        F 45-49     83/789     1:04:55    9:21     2:02:22
2778  Allison Morgan         F 30-34   230/1109     1:05:41    9:21     2:02:22
2779  Karen Dangel           F 45-49     84/789     1:04:55    9:21     2:02:22
2780  Brian McQuery          M 40-44    207/509     1:04:25    9:21     2:02:24
2781  Ethan Ford             M 30-34    271/623     1:01:10    9:21     2:02:24
2782  Jackie Hayward         F 45-49     85/789     1:05:11    9:21     2:02:25
2783  William Kiessling      M 30-34    272/623     1:03:51    9:21     2:02:25
2784  Jane Fillwock          F 40-44    104/918     1:04:59    9:21     2:02:26
2785  Raul Zuazua            M 40-44    208/509     1:04:07    9:21     2:02:26
2786  John Callaghan         M 50-54    145/412     1:02:44    9:21     2:02:27
2787  Alexandra Melillo      F 25-29   202/1087     1:05:02    9:21     2:02:28
2788  Amanda Thopy           F 25-29   203/1087     1:03:24    9:21     2:02:28
2789  Brett Norris           M 25-29    270/577     1:05:03    9:21     2:02:28
2790  Joe Mazzon             M 25-29    271/577     1:08:34    9:21     2:02:28
2791  Anthony McCormack      M 30-34    273/623     1:05:05    9:21     2:02:29
2792  Brittany Gunther       F 25-29   204/1087     1:03:20    9:21     2:02:29
2793  Tim Ludwig             M 35-39    280/629     1:06:05    9:21     2:02:29
2794  Eric Snyder            M 50-54    146/412     1:05:05    9:22     2:02:31
2795  Tony Havens            M 40-44    209/509     1:03:56    9:22     2:02:31
2796  Annie Havens           F 35-39   185/1029     1:03:56    9:22     2:02:31
2797  Erin Medlin            F 30-34   231/1109     1:04:35    9:22     2:02:31
2798  Kelly Douple           F 25-29   205/1087     1:04:58    9:22     2:02:32
2799  Nealy Sarver           F 30-34   232/1109     1:06:27    9:22     2:02:32
2800  Hanting Feng           F 18-24    190/910     1:04:22    9:22     2:02:33
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2801  Kelly Bettinger        F 40-44    105/918     1:04:12    9:22     2:02:33
2802  Paul Weisman           M 55-59     88/309     1:01:21    9:22     2:02:34
2803  Kristin McCann         F 30-34   233/1109     1:07:17    9:22     2:02:34
2804  Cortney Sketch         F 30-34   234/1109     1:06:27    9:22     2:02:34
2805  Nancy Williams         F 50-54     52/629     1:03:06    9:22     2:02:35
2806  Jen Jackson            F 25-29   206/1087     1:04:23    9:22     2:02:35
2807  Doug Greulich          M 35-39    281/629     1:04:59    9:22     2:02:35
2808  Kate Gerowitz          F 50-54     53/629     1:05:16    9:22     2:02:35
2809  Sherri Walker          F 30-34   235/1109     1:06:28    9:22     2:02:35
2810  Lorikay Paden          F 45-49     86/789     1:03:42    9:22     2:02:36
2811  Ross Neltner           M 30-34    274/623     1:04:50    9:22     2:02:37
2812  Colleen Huster         F 18-24    191/910     1:03:41    9:22     2:02:37
2813  Stevi Evans            F 30-34   236/1109     1:03:49    9:22     2:02:38
2814  Kristen Page           F 45-49     87/789     1:04:53    9:22     2:02:38
2815  Lisa Labeau            F 35-39   186/1029     1:07:35    9:22     2:02:38
2816  Mark Skryzowski        M 30-34    275/623     1:07:49    9:22     2:02:38
2817  William Wissmann       M 40-44    210/509     1:04:59    9:22     2:02:38
2818  Debbie Dunn            F 50-54     54/629     1:06:22    9:22     2:02:39
2819  Thomas Duckworth       M 60-64     25/156     1:02:24    9:22     2:02:39
2820  Nick Ambrose           M 25-29    272/577     1:03:31    9:22     2:02:39
2821  Daniel Hoying          M 35-39    282/629     1:05:08    9:22     2:02:39
2822  Libby Schreiner        F 25-29   207/1087     1:03:32    9:22     2:02:39
2823  Mike Toal              M 55-59     89/309     1:05:56    9:22     2:02:40
2824  Cassandra Beck         F 25-29   208/1087     1:04:31    9:22     2:02:40
2825  Maggie Toal            F 25-29   209/1087     1:05:56    9:22     2:02:40
2826  Lisa Miskovetz         F 55-59     19/418     1:03:55    9:22     2:02:41
2827  Julie Heitz            F 40-44    106/918     1:04:30    9:22     2:02:41
2828  Shellie Weiskittel     F 50-54     55/629     1:05:59    9:22     2:02:41
2829  Mark Spencer           M 50-54    147/412     1:03:48    9:22     2:02:41
2830  Tina Meade             F 40-44    107/918                9:22     2:02:42
2831  Bernice Martinez       F 50-54     56/629     1:05:51    9:23     2:02:44
2832  Kristy Devaney         F 35-39   187/1029     1:04:17    9:23     2:02:44
2833  Greg Laux              M 35-39    283/629     1:03:53    9:23     2:02:44
2834  Darby Baker            M 25-29    273/577     1:07:03    9:23     2:02:44
2835  Anna Clemens           F 18-24    192/910     1:04:14    9:23     2:02:45
2836  Anthony Pruitt         M 30-34    276/623     1:07:03    9:23     2:02:45
2837  Terri Miller           F 50-54     57/629     1:04:27    9:23     2:02:45
2838  Jeremy Clemens         M 25-29    274/577     1:04:13    9:23     2:02:45
2839  Brooke Lewis           F 25-29   210/1087     1:04:16    9:23     2:02:46
2840  Maggie Holtkamp        F 25-29   211/1087     1:04:16    9:23     2:02:46
2841  Edward Bunn            M 55-59     90/309     1:05:55    9:23     2:02:47
2842  Christine Boehmer      M 45-49    210/495     1:06:13    9:23     2:02:47
2843  Eileen Marks           F 50-54     58/629     1:05:45    9:23     2:02:47
2844  Ashley Battle          F 30-34   237/1109     1:02:14    9:23     2:02:48
2845  Kelly Weisenborn       F 18-24    193/910     1:07:04    9:23     2:02:48
2846  Kelly Spangler         F 40-44    108/918     1:03:43    9:23     2:02:48
2847  Rebecca Brandenburg    F 35-39   188/1029     1:05:28    9:23     2:02:48
2848  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        2/12     1:04:08    9:23     2:02:48
2849  Steve Boback           M 45-49    211/495     1:07:34    9:23     2:02:48
2850  Mitesh Oswal           M 25-29    275/577     1:07:13    9:23     2:02:48
2851  Sarah Steinway         F 45-49     88/789     1:07:34    9:23     2:02:48
2852  William Wersel         M 18-24    147/316     1:07:04    9:23     2:02:48
2853  Joshua Brandenburg     M 30-34    277/623     1:05:29    9:23     2:02:48
2854  John Whedon            M 50-54    148/412     1:03:03    9:23     2:02:49
2855  Emily Wood             F 01-17     28/115     1:04:00    9:23     2:02:49
2856  Sean Woods             M 40-44    211/509     1:04:26    9:23     2:02:50
2857  Joe Hoskins            M 35-39    284/629     1:03:52    9:23     2:02:50
2858  Allyson Horsley        F 40-44    109/918     1:06:59    9:23     2:02:51
2859  Lizzie Oosterbaan      F 18-24    194/910     1:04:43    9:23     2:02:55
2860  Robert Yawn            M 25-29    276/577     1:04:00    9:24     2:02:57
2861  Ryan McDaniel          M 30-34    278/623     1:06:24    9:24     2:02:57
2862  Mary Roderick          F 40-44    110/918     1:04:56    9:24     2:02:57
2863  Kathleen Bollmer       F 35-39   189/1029     1:04:56    9:24     2:02:57
2864  Amelia Powers-Brown    F 35-39   190/1029     1:04:50    9:24     2:02:58
2865  Rebecca Falconer       F 45-49     89/789     1:05:46    9:24     2:02:58
2866  Rachel Martin          F 18-24    195/910     1:02:28    9:24     2:03:00
2867  Andrew Duncan          M 35-39    285/629     1:06:45    9:24     2:03:00
2868  Lynn Danen             F 40-44    111/918     1:04:00    9:24     2:03:00
2869  Brad Johnston          M 18-24    148/316     1:04:13    9:24     2:03:00
2870  Kristi Booth           F 30-34   238/1109     1:05:17    9:24     2:03:01
2871  Melissa Campbell       F 01-17     29/115     1:04:34    9:24     2:03:01
2872  Kirk Keller            M 55-59     91/309     1:04:44    9:24     2:03:01
2873  Pam Fazenbaker         F 50-54     59/629     1:04:24    9:24     2:03:01
2874  Kelly Enderle          F 25-29   212/1087     1:04:53    9:24     2:03:02
2875  Rebekah Minsent        F 30-34   239/1109     1:05:33    9:24     2:03:03
2876  Nicole Johnson         F 40-44    112/918     1:05:10    9:24     2:03:03
2877  Melissa McDonald       F 45-49     90/789     1:05:10    9:24     2:03:03
2878  Josh Blatt             M 45-49    212/495     1:04:50    9:24     2:03:04
2879  Eric Airgood           M 40-44    212/509     1:04:18    9:24     2:03:05
2880  Sarycarmen Diaz        F 25-29   213/1087     1:06:49    9:24     2:03:05
2881  Kristen Mattei         F 25-29   214/1087     1:04:43    9:24     2:03:05
2882  Eric Linneman          M 25-29    277/577     1:07:35    9:24     2:03:06
2883  Kristina Roetting      F 30-34   240/1109     1:07:30    9:24     2:03:07
2884  Colleen Carr           F 50-54     60/629     1:01:48    9:25     2:03:09
2885  Haley Guidry           F 25-29   215/1087     1:03:53    9:25     2:03:09
2886  Riley Dunham           M 01-17      39/78     1:05:41    9:25     2:03:10
2887  Christi Wergers        F 30-34   241/1109     1:03:43    9:25     2:03:10
2888  Kristen Looney         F 18-24    196/910     1:04:09    9:25     2:03:10
2889  Sadie Ferguson         F 25-29   216/1087     1:05:10    9:25     2:03:10
2890  Kristie McGraw         F 30-34   242/1109     1:05:19    9:25     2:03:10
2891  Julia Guard            F 35-39   191/1029     1:04:57    9:25     2:03:12
2892  Todd Castellini        M 40-44    213/509     1:08:10    9:25     2:03:12
2893  Tara Stowe             F 35-39   192/1029     1:05:02    9:25     2:03:12
2894  John Toto              M 40-44    214/509     1:04:47    9:25     2:03:13
2895  Carol Schoenfeld       F 25-29   217/1087     1:06:47    9:25     2:03:13
2896  Ersela McGary          F 50-54     61/629     1:05:07    9:25     2:03:13
2897  Justin Jones           M 25-29    278/577     1:05:38    9:25     2:03:13
2898  Jordan Goddard         M 18-24    149/316     1:04:09    9:25     2:03:15
2899  Zach Kirker            M 25-29    279/577     1:03:23    9:25     2:03:15
2900  Judy Pennington        F 50-54     62/629     1:05:37    9:25     2:03:15
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2901  Caitlin Groene         F 18-24    197/910     1:05:00    9:25     2:03:17
2902  Sarah Kilburn          F 30-34   243/1109     1:04:59    9:25     2:03:17
2903  Michele Groene         F 50-54     63/629     1:05:00    9:25     2:03:17
2904  Cheri Gerrein          F 40-44    113/918     1:05:33    9:25     2:03:17
2905  Alyse Demme            F 18-24    198/910     1:06:39    9:25     2:03:18
2906  Megan Chrapliwy        F 35-39   193/1029     1:03:33    9:25     2:03:20
2907  Heidi Scalise          F 35-39   194/1029     1:04:11    9:25     2:03:20
2908  Brian Kestner          M 35-39    286/629     1:02:37    9:25     2:03:20
2909  Karen MacKay           F 55-59     20/418     1:06:16    9:25     2:03:20
2910  Matthew Lephardt       M 35-39    287/629     1:02:38    9:25     2:03:21
2911  Gregory Faulkner       M 45-49    213/495     1:03:29    9:25     2:03:21
2912  Emily Freking          F 18-24    199/910     1:03:28    9:25     2:03:21
2913  Michael Asamoah        M 40-44    215/509       57:08    9:25     2:03:21
2914  Jennifer Idoni         F 25-29   218/1087     1:03:25    9:26     2:03:22
2915  Raymonde Saintil       F 30-34   244/1109     1:02:53    9:26     2:03:23
2916  Anne Jagielski         F 25-29   219/1087     1:04:44    9:26     2:03:23
2917  Caroline Strong        F 25-29   220/1087     1:08:29    9:26     2:03:23
2918  Hiedi Young            F 35-39   195/1029     1:05:38    9:26     2:03:23
2919  Jenny Kindt            F 45-49     91/789     1:06:32    9:26     2:03:24
2920  Tony Hughes            M 40-44    216/509     1:05:03    9:26     2:03:24
2921  Dana Popovic           F 18-24    200/910     1:01:34    9:26     2:03:25
2922  Hannah Marshall        F 18-24    201/910     1:04:06    9:26     2:03:25
2923  Brian Herbolich        M 25-29    280/577     1:04:31    9:26     2:03:25
2924  Sarah Stanley          F 30-34   245/1109     1:04:37    9:26     2:03:26
2925  Alex Owsley            M 25-29    281/577     1:06:52    9:26     2:03:26
2926  Bobby Brown            M 50-54    149/412     1:05:14    9:26     2:03:27
2927  Diana Shaheen          F 50-54     64/629     1:06:28    9:26     2:03:27
2928  Allesha Schirmer       F 45-49     92/789     1:06:19    9:26     2:03:27
2929  Katie Rhodes           F 35-39   196/1029     1:01:34    9:26     2:03:28
2930  Mike Rusche            M 25-29    282/577     1:00:07    9:26     2:03:28
2931  Jeanne Snow            F 50-54     65/629     1:05:46    9:26     2:03:29
2932  Scott Graham           M 50-54    150/412     1:07:03    9:26     2:03:29
2933  Katie Barnes           F 30-34   246/1109     1:04:36    9:26     2:03:29
2934  Jeri Vickers           F 40-44    114/918     1:04:36    9:26     2:03:30
2935  Emily Chafin           F 25-29   221/1087     1:05:11    9:26     2:03:30
2936  David Bulcher          M 55-59     92/309     1:04:37    9:26     2:03:31
2937  James Jennings         M 30-34    279/623     1:02:20    9:26     2:03:31
2938  Allison Hornback       F 25-29   222/1087     1:05:57    9:26     2:03:31
2939  Maria Paletta-Shreve   F 25-29   223/1087     1:05:21    9:26     2:03:31
2940  Bernadine Boyd         F 50-54     66/629     1:08:24    9:26     2:03:32
2941  Matthew Kelso          M 35-39    288/629       59:04    9:26     2:03:32
2942  Jenna Titus            F 25-29   224/1087     1:04:34    9:26     2:03:32
2943  Megan Phillips         F 30-34   247/1109     1:06:51    9:26     2:03:33
2944  Mark Williamson        M 50-54    151/412     1:08:22    9:26     2:03:33
2945  Michael Allen          M 55-59     93/309     1:04:31    9:26     2:03:33
2946  Kelley Jackson         F 40-44    115/918     1:02:42    9:26     2:03:34
2947  Betsy Wismer           F 45-49     93/789     1:07:17    9:26     2:03:34
2948  Mitchell See           M 18-24    150/316       57:12    9:26     2:03:35
2949  Keith Martin           M 50-54    152/412     1:03:29    9:26     2:03:35
2950  Christina Kleeman      F 40-44    116/918     1:05:11    9:26     2:03:35
2951  Myles Harper           M 01-17      40/78     1:00:01    9:27     2:03:36
2952  Jessica Williamson     F 35-39   197/1029     1:04:33    9:27     2:03:36
2953  Peter Roberts          M 45-49    214/495     1:04:56    9:27     2:03:37
2954  Kevin Meiners          M 25-29    283/577     1:04:54    9:27     2:03:37
2955  Megan Clawson          F 25-29   225/1087     1:06:49    9:27     2:03:37
2956  Allison McCarty        F 18-24    202/910     1:06:48    9:27     2:03:37
2957  Erin Tincher           F 35-39   198/1029     1:04:46    9:27     2:03:39
2958  Megan Brock            F 30-34   248/1109     1:07:31    9:27     2:03:39
2959  Melanie Grosjean       F 40-44    117/918     1:05:31    9:27     2:03:40
2960  Sue Knopf              F 50-54     67/629     1:05:43    9:27     2:03:40
2961  Bridget Rice           F 40-44    118/918     1:07:09    9:27     2:03:41
2962  Justin Couch           M 25-29    284/577     1:00:19    9:27     2:03:42
2963  Bruce Fout             M 25-29    285/577     1:06:00    9:27     2:03:42
2964  Maggie Deadrick        F 18-24    203/910     1:05:36    9:27     2:03:42
2965  Barbara Nainiger       F 18-24    204/910     1:07:05    9:27     2:03:42
2966  Lindsey Niday          F 25-29   226/1087     1:06:00    9:27     2:03:43
2967  Dimity Orlet           F 40-44    119/918     1:05:26    9:27     2:03:43
2968  Kristi Schmitt         F 35-39   199/1029     1:03:30    9:27     2:03:43
2969  Michelle Robinson      F 45-49     94/789     1:03:26    9:27     2:03:44
2970  Joann McDaniel         F 45-49     95/789     1:05:06    9:27     2:03:44
2971  Kelley Soeltner        F 40-44    120/918     1:03:25    9:27     2:03:44
2972  Kelly Chadwick         F 35-39   200/1029     1:03:25    9:27     2:03:44
2973  Anne Brackley          F 30-34   249/1109     1:04:20    9:27     2:03:45
2974  Stephanie Weber        F 18-24    205/910     1:05:50    9:27     2:03:45
2975  Heather Jones          F 45-49     96/789     1:06:59    9:27     2:03:46
2976  Jenna Weber            F 18-24    206/910     1:05:50    9:27     2:03:46
2977  Linda Fraser           F 50-54     68/629     1:07:11    9:27     2:03:47
2978  Don Clowe              M 45-49    215/495     1:05:38    9:27     2:03:48
2979  Andrew Ovington        M 25-29    286/577     1:04:53    9:28     2:03:49
2980  Chima John             M 35-39    289/629     1:05:20    9:28     2:03:50
2981  Stephanie Lang         F 18-24    207/910       59:20    9:28     2:03:50
2982  Connie Schmitt         F 40-44    121/918     1:04:48    9:28     2:03:51
2983  Patrick Stumpf         M 18-24    151/316     1:03:12    9:28     2:03:51
2984  Melissa Guerrero       F 25-29   227/1087     1:05:30    9:28     2:03:52
2985  Kalli McCorkle         F 25-29   228/1087     1:03:18    9:28     2:03:53
2986  Nicholas Luttrell      M 01-17      41/78     1:04:22    9:28     2:03:54
2987  Christy Vogel          F 35-39   201/1029     1:07:08    9:28     2:03:54
2988  Javan Alexander        M 40-44    217/509     1:07:24    9:28     2:03:54
2989  Sophie Glading-Diloren F 18-24    208/910     1:03:26    9:28     2:03:54
2990  Sean Luttrell          M 01-17      42/78     1:04:22    9:28     2:03:54
2991  Maren Osterholt        F 18-24    209/910     1:03:36    9:28     2:03:55
2992  Ruben Del Moral        M 45-49    216/495     1:06:33    9:28     2:03:55
2993  Emily Heil             F 18-24    210/910     1:01:17    9:28     2:03:56
2994  Kimberly Leiken        F 25-29   229/1087     1:04:22    9:28     2:03:57
2995  Jake Bartel            M 18-24    152/316     1:07:38    9:28     2:03:57
2996  Tom Hazay              M 35-39    290/629     1:06:42    9:28     2:03:57
2997  Tara Mastin            F 25-29   230/1087     1:05:19    9:28     2:03:57
2998  Paige Day              F 25-29   231/1087     1:07:09    9:28     2:03:57
2999  Amanda Korfhagen       F 30-34   250/1109     1:02:31    9:28     2:03:57
3000  Matthew Crimmins       M 18-24    153/316     1:06:28    9:28     2:03:57
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3001  Jaime Weckenbrock      F 25-29   232/1087     1:03:44    9:28     2:03:58
3002  Emily Mandilakis       F 18-24    211/910     1:06:03    9:28     2:03:58
3003  Danielle Repko         F 35-39   202/1029     1:06:25    9:28     2:03:58
3004  Auriel Washburn        F 25-29   233/1087     1:03:57    9:28     2:03:59
3005  Tanya Fletcher         F 45-49     97/789     1:07:38    9:28     2:03:59
3006  James Thren            M 18-24    154/316     1:03:13    9:28     2:03:59
3007  Katelyn Hoffbauer      F 18-24    212/910     1:04:39    9:28     2:04:00
3008  Nina Stanossek         F 50-54     69/629     1:06:11    9:29     2:04:02
3009  Donald Scott           M 65-69      12/72     1:05:10    9:29     2:04:02
3010  Amanda Norris          F 30-34   251/1109     1:05:56    9:29     2:04:02
3011  Julie Smith            F 45-49     98/789     1:05:29    9:29     2:04:02
3012  Jack Brendamour        M 25-29    287/577     1:06:23    9:29     2:04:03
3013  Matt Owens             M 30-34    280/623     1:06:24    9:29     2:04:03
3014  Shanda Miller          F 30-34   252/1109     1:07:19    9:29     2:04:04
3015  Carrie Lichtenberg     F 40-44    122/918     1:01:53    9:29     2:04:05
3016  Melissa Muenchen       F 35-39   203/1029     1:07:38    9:29     2:04:05
3017  Katie Copp             F 18-24    213/910     1:06:05    9:29     2:04:08
3018  Whitney Raglin Bignall F 25-29   234/1087     1:04:38    9:29     2:04:09
3019  Scott Brown            M 35-39    291/629     1:03:34    9:29     2:04:11
3020  Kevin Michael          M 55-59     94/309     1:04:02    9:29     2:04:12
3021  Stanley Kosilesky      M 18-24    155/316     1:06:44    9:29     2:04:13
3022  Susan Harrison         F 30-34   253/1109     1:07:06    9:29     2:04:13
3023  Susan Shaffer          F 25-29   235/1087     1:04:34    9:29     2:04:13
3024  Megan Rich             F 30-34   254/1109     1:05:27    9:29     2:04:13
3025  David Mosher           M 30-34    281/623     1:05:42    9:29     2:04:13
3026  Chris Ward             M 40-44    218/509     1:09:28    9:29     2:04:13
3027  Adam Cobb              M 30-34    282/623     1:05:41    9:30     2:04:15
3028  Lori Reynolds          F 35-39   204/1029     1:03:35    9:30     2:04:15
3029  Tim Scully             M 55-59     95/309     1:03:48    9:30     2:04:15
3030  Heather Wilson         F 40-44    123/918     1:05:09    9:30     2:04:16
3031  Walter Geiger          M 45-49    217/495     1:04:07    9:30     2:04:16
3032  Gina Rogers            F 25-29   236/1087     1:06:25    9:30     2:04:16
3033  Maja Dogic             F 30-34   255/1109     1:05:26    9:30     2:04:16
3034  Joe Novosat            M 35-39    292/629     1:05:26    9:30     2:04:16
3035  Kailah Bernath         F 25-29   237/1087     1:06:25    9:30     2:04:16
3036  Lindsay Smith          F 18-24    214/910     1:00:05    9:30     2:04:17
3037  James Malkemus         M 40-44    219/509     1:03:20    9:30     2:04:17
3038  Shari Andrews          F 55-59     21/418     1:05:48    9:30     2:04:18
3039  Zack Meister           M 45-49    218/495     1:07:18    9:30     2:04:18
3040  Detlef Schumann        M 45-49    219/495     1:07:11    9:30     2:04:19
3041  Joshua Riner           M 25-29    288/577       55:14    9:30     2:04:19
3042  Damian Dotterweich     M 50-54    153/412     1:04:13    9:30     2:04:20
3043  Mike Burgess           M 45-49    220/495     1:04:13    9:30     2:04:20
3044  Elise Bernhard         F 18-24    215/910     1:04:22    9:30     2:04:21
3045  Bill Tontala           M 55-59     96/309     1:03:03    9:30     2:04:21
3046  Amy Rogers             F 30-34   256/1109     1:07:18    9:30     2:04:21
3047  Sigrid Eckardt         F 45-49     99/789     1:05:14    9:30     2:04:22
3048  Boone Mortensen        M 60-64     26/156     1:05:29    9:30     2:04:22
3049  Joy Parker             F 40-44    124/918     1:04:55    9:30     2:04:22
3050  Christina Gordon       F 40-44    125/918     1:07:42    9:30     2:04:23
3051  Jeff Caywood           M 35-39    293/629     1:04:45    9:30     2:04:23
3052  Mike Dreyer            M 35-39    294/629     1:05:48    9:30     2:04:23
3053  Jacob Miller           M 30-34    283/623     1:10:28    9:30     2:04:23
3054  Kirk Haidet            M 30-34    284/623     1:10:28    9:30     2:04:23
3055  Hilary Dreyer          F 35-39   205/1029     1:05:48    9:30     2:04:23
3056  Tyler Lane             M 30-34    285/623     1:03:41    9:30     2:04:24
3057  Elizabeth Clements     F 18-24    216/910     1:03:48    9:30     2:04:24
3058  Samantha Cliffe        F 18-24    217/910     1:03:48    9:30     2:04:24
3059  Kirk Neuenschwander    M 35-39    295/629     1:04:04    9:30     2:04:25
3060  Thomas Truster         M 55-59     97/309     1:05:14    9:30     2:04:25
3061  Geoffrey Cornwall      M 35-39    296/629     1:06:11    9:30     2:04:26
3062  Jonathan Godbout       M 25-29    289/577     1:06:40    9:30     2:04:26
3063  Jeff Phair             M 35-39    297/629     1:06:22    9:30     2:04:26
3064  Lauren Posta           F 35-39   206/1029     1:06:26    9:30     2:04:26
3065  Michael Rogan          M 60-64     27/156     1:03:06    9:30     2:04:27
3066  Tom Glynn              M 50-54    154/412     1:03:30    9:30     2:04:27
3067  Michelle Daniels       F 45-49    100/789     1:06:08    9:30     2:04:27
3068  Andrew Cain            M 18-24    156/316     1:01:50    9:31     2:04:29
3069  Kristen Metherd        F 25-29   238/1087     1:06:46    9:31     2:04:29
3070  Andrea Schmidt         F 18-24    218/910     1:08:03    9:31     2:04:29
3071  Matthew Pyke           M 35-39    298/629     1:07:01    9:31     2:04:30
3072  Don Hahn               M 35-39    299/629     1:05:07    9:31     2:04:30
3073  Chelsa Dumford         F 25-29   239/1087     1:09:34    9:31     2:04:31
3074  Alicia Barker          F 40-44    126/918     1:08:17    9:31     2:04:31
3075  Lara Hughes            F 40-44    127/918     1:07:07    9:31     2:04:31
3076  Jason Schmeichel       M 30-34    286/623     1:08:29    9:31     2:04:31
3077  Liana Tierney          F 25-29   240/1087     1:03:08    9:31     2:04:31
3078  Dorota Aleksiejuk-Burg F 40-44    128/918     1:03:55    9:31     2:04:32
3079  Sara Mertz             F 40-44    129/918     1:05:15    9:31     2:04:32
3080  Melissa Hensley        F 30-34   257/1109     1:05:29    9:31     2:04:32
3081  Margarita Gibson       F 40-44    130/918     1:05:39    9:31     2:04:32
3082  Danielle Presley       F 35-39   207/1029     1:07:29    9:31     2:04:33
3083  Emily Rast             F 18-24    219/910     1:03:53    9:31     2:04:33
3084  Suzanne Halstead       F 40-44    131/918     1:07:54    9:31     2:04:34
3085  Ken Sprouse            M 45-49    221/495     1:04:09    9:31     2:04:34
3086  Roy Gifford            M 45-49    222/495     1:06:54    9:31     2:04:35
3087  Greg Morefield         M 40-44    220/509     1:08:07    9:31     2:04:35
3088  Jessica Camardo        F 18-24    220/910     1:04:07    9:31     2:04:36
3089  Carly Thiel            F 25-29   241/1087     1:05:50    9:31     2:04:36
3090  Nancy Myers            F 60-64      7/207     1:05:45    9:31     2:04:36
3091  Bethany Derhodes       F 40-44    132/918     1:05:45    9:31     2:04:36
3092  Jason Bernhardt        M 40-44    221/509     1:04:21    9:31     2:04:36
3093  Robby Hansen           M 18-24    157/316     1:06:15    9:31     2:04:37
3094  Charlotte Thompson     F 45-49    101/789     1:05:44    9:31     2:04:37
3095  Randy Murphy           M 60-64     28/156     1:02:53    9:31     2:04:37
3096  John Shumar            M 25-29    290/577     1:06:28    9:31     2:04:38
3097  Emily Kester           F 25-29   242/1087     1:05:35    9:31     2:04:39
3098  Erin Jones             F 40-44    133/918     1:04:03    9:31     2:04:39
3099  Chris Depenhart        M 30-34    287/623     1:02:56    9:31     2:04:39
3100  Lisa Depenhart         F 30-34   258/1109     1:02:56    9:31     2:04:39
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3101  Gina Destefano         F 18-24    221/910     1:05:32    9:31     2:04:40
3102  Brian Rowe             M 30-34    288/623     1:05:23    9:31     2:04:40
3103  Victoria Cheu          F 25-29   243/1087     1:05:23    9:31     2:04:40
3104  Paul Lewis             M 55-59     98/309       59:50    9:31     2:04:40
3105  Joshua Kincaid         M 18-24    158/316     1:06:28    9:32     2:04:41
3106  Jeremy Schulz          M 40-44    222/509     1:01:48    9:32     2:04:41
3107  Farran Eide            F 18-24    222/910     1:03:04    9:32     2:04:41
3108  Angel Lagunas Garcia   M 18-24    159/316       58:19    9:32     2:04:42
3109  William Lightcap       M 50-54    155/412     1:06:47    9:32     2:04:42
3110  Ilham Kamal            F 45-49    102/789     1:07:00    9:32     2:04:43
3111  Erika Voll             F 30-34   259/1109     1:05:42    9:32     2:04:43
3112  Brooke Whitacre        F 18-24    223/910     1:05:24    9:32     2:04:43
3113  Chris Zenni            M 40-44    223/509     1:03:31    9:32     2:04:43
3114  Ryan Luggen            M 18-24    160/316     1:05:46    9:32     2:04:43
3115  Stacie Garrison        F 30-34   260/1109     1:07:58    9:32     2:04:44
3116  Greg Tokar             M 55-59     99/309     1:06:12    9:32     2:04:44
3117  Elizabeth Ruchhoft     F 50-54     70/629     1:06:01    9:32     2:04:45
3118  Elizabeth Rossi        F 25-29   244/1087     1:08:03    9:32     2:04:45
3119  Amy Aston              F 40-44    134/918     1:07:46    9:32     2:04:45
3120  Rich Makaras           M 40-44    224/509     1:04:06    9:32     2:04:46
3121  Paul McKenney          M 25-29    291/577     1:06:47    9:32     2:04:47
3122  Jill Frishman          F 45-49    103/789     1:05:30    9:32     2:04:47
3123  Doreen Losacco         F 50-54     71/629     1:04:47    9:32     2:04:48
3124  Jeremy Slinker         M 40-44    225/509     1:07:46    9:32     2:04:49
3125  Brad Corbin            M 25-29    292/577     1:03:33    9:32     2:04:49
3126  Corey Derossett        F 40-44    135/918     1:05:40    9:32     2:04:51
3127  Jeffrey Ray            M 45-49    223/495     1:03:44    9:32     2:04:51
3128  Kelsey Murdoch         F 25-29   245/1087     1:04:58    9:32     2:04:51
3129  Daniel Lamont          M 40-44    226/509     1:02:59    9:32     2:04:51
3130  Jason Rives            M 35-39    300/629     1:04:56    9:32     2:04:51
3131  Paul Kolp              M 30-34    289/623     1:04:40    9:32     2:04:52
3132  Elizabeth Young        F 18-24    224/910     1:08:24    9:32     2:04:52
3133  Jim Roberts            M 45-49    224/495     1:03:44    9:32     2:04:52
3134  Kori Holliday          F 18-24    225/910     1:08:24    9:32     2:04:52
3135  Beth Bloom             F 25-29   246/1087     1:05:45    9:32     2:04:53
3136  Jennifer Winther       F 18-24    226/910     1:04:41    9:32     2:04:53
3137  Katie Fahey            F 25-29   247/1087     1:05:59    9:32     2:04:54
3138  Thomas Fahey           M 50-54    156/412     1:05:59    9:32     2:04:54
3139  Julie Farrell          F 18-24    227/910     1:05:31    9:33     2:04:54
3140  Chrissa Bush           F 18-24    228/910     1:08:44    9:33     2:04:55
3141  Lisa Rosa              F 45-49    104/789     1:05:32    9:33     2:04:55
3142  Kari Putnam            F 35-39   208/1029     1:04:21    9:33     2:04:56
3143  Linda Oldendick        F 50-54     72/629     1:06:05    9:33     2:04:56
3144  Jacqueline Aronhalt    F 30-34   261/1109     1:05:27    9:33     2:04:56
3145  Kimberly Theiss        F 55-59     22/418     1:06:05    9:33     2:04:56
3146  Taylor Aronhalt        M 30-34    290/623     1:05:27    9:33     2:04:57
3147  Emily Oneschuk         F 18-24    229/910     1:08:54    9:33     2:04:57
3148  Tammy Unger            F 45-49    105/789     1:07:12    9:33     2:04:58
3149  Amy Watkins            F 30-34   262/1109     1:07:13    9:33     2:04:58
3150  Carrie Fuller          F 40-44    136/918     1:07:13    9:33     2:04:58
3151  Allyson Sanders        F 18-24    230/910     1:06:37    9:33     2:04:58
3152  Karrie Whitsel         F 35-39   209/1029     1:04:59    9:33     2:04:58
3153  Mike O'Kane            M 50-54    157/412     1:07:03    9:33     2:04:59
3154  Allison Tummon Kamphui F 40-44    137/918     1:01:04    9:33     2:05:00
3155  Ashley Yanzsa          F 18-24    231/910     1:05:29    9:33     2:05:02
3156  Terry Birgel           M 40-44    227/509     1:06:09    9:33     2:05:03
3157  Christopher King       M 30-34    291/623     1:03:35    9:33     2:05:03
3158  Amber King             F 30-34   263/1109     1:02:50    9:33     2:05:03
3159  Peg Scott              F 50-54     73/629     1:06:39    9:33     2:05:05
3160  Edna Portillo          F 35-39   210/1029     1:03:11    9:33     2:05:06
3161  Curt Kissinger         M 50-54    158/412     1:06:21    9:33     2:05:06
3162  Ben Willen             M 35-39    301/629     1:05:55    9:33     2:05:07
3163  Stacy Deason           M 45-49    225/495     1:01:58    9:34     2:05:07
3164  April Barcus           F 30-34   264/1109     1:05:26    9:34     2:05:08
3165  Charlie Johnson        M 25-29    293/577     1:06:57    9:34     2:05:08
3166  Laura Asbury           F 18-24    232/910     1:06:45    9:34     2:05:08
3167  Shawn Mariani          M 30-34    292/623     1:03:55    9:34     2:05:09
3168  Jason Toomey           M 35-39    302/629     1:03:49    9:34     2:05:12
3169  Kristen Shimmel        F 25-29   248/1087     1:06:54    9:34     2:05:12
3170  Natalie Anness         F 50-54     74/629     1:06:31    9:34     2:05:12
3171  Melissa Keinath        F 25-29   249/1087     1:05:12    9:34     2:05:12
3172  Kurt Demel             M 40-44    228/509     1:06:50    9:34     2:05:12
3173  Christina Behm         F 30-34   265/1109     1:06:18    9:34     2:05:13
3174  Jimmylee Foss          F 55-59     23/418     1:05:43    9:34     2:05:14
3175  Dave Rearick           M 40-44    229/509     1:05:23    9:34     2:05:14
3176  Darrell Brown          M 60-64     29/156     1:06:29    9:34     2:05:15
3177  David Justice          M 30-34    293/623     1:08:09    9:34     2:05:15
3178  Tara Potter            F 30-34   266/1109     1:08:09    9:34     2:05:15
3179  Angela Nolte           F 45-49    106/789     1:03:49    9:34     2:05:16
3180  Haleigh Phillips       F 25-29   250/1087     1:04:30    9:34     2:05:16
3181  Scott Wuest            M 45-49    226/495     1:07:16    9:34     2:05:16
3182  Sarah Leslie           F 30-34   267/1109     1:06:51    9:34     2:05:16
3183  Sara Heim              F 25-29   251/1087     1:05:06    9:34     2:05:17
3184  Sury Peddireddi        M 45-49    227/495     1:06:12    9:34     2:05:18
3185  David Wessells         M 35-39    303/629     1:06:02    9:34     2:05:18
3186  Carolyn Curry          F 50-54     75/629     1:05:54    9:34     2:05:19
3187  Eric Ridd              M 30-34    294/623     1:02:14    9:34     2:05:19
3188  Scot Helton            M 25-29    294/577     1:09:25    9:34     2:05:19
3189  Ashley Leck            F 18-24    233/910     1:05:53    9:34     2:05:19
3190  Ryan Farris            M 30-34    295/623     1:06:34    9:34     2:05:19
3191  David Pixley           M 30-34    296/623       59:58    9:35     2:05:20
3192  Nickolas Algren        M 40-44    230/509     1:07:18    9:35     2:05:21
3193  Elizabeth Gehring      F 30-34   268/1109     1:06:06    9:35     2:05:21
3194  Amy Smith              F 25-29   252/1087     1:07:06    9:35     2:05:21
3195  Joanna Milroy          F 25-29   253/1087     1:02:39    9:35     2:05:21
3196  Colleen Gedeon         F 40-44    138/918     1:06:27    9:35     2:05:22
3197  Katie Hugentobler      F 30-34   269/1109     1:07:05    9:35     2:05:22
3198  Rachel Newsome         F 25-29   254/1087     1:07:05    9:35     2:05:22
3199  Christa Gooding        F 35-39   211/1029     1:04:14    9:35     2:05:22
3200  Kristen Weinstein      F 40-44    139/918     1:06:27    9:35     2:05:22
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3201  William Sheridan       M 30-34    297/623     1:04:49    9:35     2:05:22
3202  Kristine Craig         F 45-49    107/789     1:05:15    9:35     2:05:23
3203  Krissy Fox             F 18-24    234/910     1:06:54    9:35     2:05:24
3204  Candi Lasarge          F 30-34   270/1109     1:06:56    9:35     2:05:24
3205  Jason Rogers           M 35-39    304/629     1:06:56    9:35     2:05:24
3206  Jessica Rogers         F 35-39   212/1029     1:06:41    9:35     2:05:25
3207  Randy Wesley           M 45-49    228/495     1:05:42    9:35     2:05:26
3208  Alisa Winters          F 30-34   271/1109     1:06:15    9:35     2:05:26
3209  Courtney Leighton      F 18-24    235/910     1:05:19    9:35     2:05:27
3210  Renee Crist Faine      F 40-44    140/918     1:06:11    9:35     2:05:27
3211  Carman Johnson         F 40-44    141/918     1:06:11    9:35     2:05:27
3212  Rachel Tedtman         F 25-29   255/1087     1:03:06    9:35     2:05:29
3213  Laura Grider           F 50-54     76/629     1:06:43    9:35     2:05:29
3214  John Ridge             M 55-59    100/309     1:05:45    9:35     2:05:30
3215  Leigh Anne Hoten       F 35-39   213/1029     1:06:43    9:35     2:05:30
3216  Emily Haglage          F 25-29   256/1087     1:07:26    9:35     2:05:30
3217  Stephanie Phifer       F 35-39   214/1029     1:05:40    9:35     2:05:30
3218  Casey Shutt            F 18-24    236/910     1:05:00    9:35     2:05:31
3219  Kristen Felix          F 25-29   257/1087     1:06:06    9:35     2:05:31
3220  Toby Moeves            M 35-39    305/629     1:08:53    9:35     2:05:32
3221  Gary Riley             M 50-54    159/412     1:04:53    9:35     2:05:32
3222  Sean Gillespie         M 18-24    161/316     1:07:40    9:35     2:05:32
3223  Avery Stevins          F 18-24    237/910     1:08:16    9:36     2:05:33
3224  Jennifer Pierce        F 45-49    108/789     1:05:14    9:36     2:05:34
3225  Hannah Adams           F 18-24    238/910     1:06:52    9:36     2:05:34
3226  Julia Everman          F 30-34   272/1109     1:08:38    9:36     2:05:34
3227  Aaron Knapke           M 35-39    306/629     1:02:27    9:36     2:05:35
3228  Laura Stueve           F 25-29   258/1087     1:07:28    9:36     2:05:35
3229  Andrea Quellhorst      F 30-34   273/1109     1:07:28    9:36     2:05:35
3230  Jennifer Harwood       F 30-34   274/1109     1:06:37    9:36     2:05:35
3231  Brad Creed             M 55-59    101/309     1:08:33    9:36     2:05:36
3232  Leah Palmer            F 50-54     77/629     1:04:36    9:36     2:05:36
3233  Vivian Kuethe          F 35-39   215/1029     1:06:18    9:36     2:05:36
3234  Lonnie Warren          M 35-39    307/629     1:05:30    9:36     2:05:37
3235  Lindsey Marquez        F 01-17     30/115     1:09:11    9:36     2:05:37
3236  Branden Kim            M 40-44    231/509     1:08:26    9:36     2:05:37
3237  Amanda Jackson         F 18-24    239/910     1:07:41    9:36     2:05:38
3238  Dustin Moore           M 35-39    308/629     1:11:07    9:36     2:05:38
3239  Chris Naykki           M 30-34    298/623     1:04:17    9:36     2:05:39
3240  Meghan Hiss            F 25-29   259/1087     1:06:32    9:36     2:05:41
3241  Annie Kiener           F 30-34   275/1109     1:07:09    9:36     2:05:41
3242  Meghan Chokreff        F 18-24    240/910     1:07:38    9:36     2:05:42
3243  Christopher Boehm      M 30-34    299/623     1:04:09    9:36     2:05:42
3244  Brian Baker            M 30-34    300/623     1:05:05    9:36     2:05:43
3245  Sarah White            F 30-34   276/1109     1:08:01    9:36     2:05:43
3246  Maude Chiasson         F 25-29   260/1087     1:07:25    9:36     2:05:44
3247  Steven Smith           M 60-64     30/156     1:07:26    9:36     2:05:45
3248  Michael L Chouinard    M 50-54    160/412     1:05:52    9:36     2:05:45
3249  Sarah Kaufman          F 30-34   277/1109     1:04:00    9:36     2:05:45
3250  Sara Chouinard         F 50-54     78/629     1:05:53    9:36     2:05:45
3251  Kunal Gupta            M 45-49    229/495     1:05:00    9:36     2:05:46
3252  Mitchell Perdrix       M 35-39    309/629     1:03:01    9:36     2:05:46
3253  Jeff Swisher           M 45-49    230/495     1:06:51    9:37     2:05:46
3254  Charlotte Morrow       F 40-44    142/918     1:06:37    9:37     2:05:47
3255  Julie Shaw             F 18-24    241/910     1:05:38    9:37     2:05:47
3256  Dena Rapoport          F 25-29   261/1087     1:03:38    9:37     2:05:47
3257  Paul Robinson          M 45-49    231/495     1:06:40    9:37     2:05:48
3258  Arnav Ghule            M 01-17      43/78     1:06:24    9:37     2:05:49
3259  Chanelle Harmon        F 25-29   262/1087     1:07:05    9:37     2:05:49
3260  Barbie Jackson         F 45-49    109/789     1:05:20    9:37     2:05:49
3261  Greg Cain              M 40-44    232/509     1:07:50    9:37     2:05:50
3262  Kimbraly Kettler       F 35-39   216/1029     1:05:22    9:37     2:05:50
3263  Janet Clifford Brown   F 55-59     24/418     1:06:29    9:37     2:05:51
3264  Craig Yeager           M 40-44    233/509     1:03:09    9:37     2:05:52
3265  Emily Gilbert          F 30-34   278/1109     1:03:59    9:37     2:05:52
3266  Larissa Thompson       F 40-44    143/918     1:03:59    9:37     2:05:52
3267  Tara Spencer           F 25-29   263/1087     1:07:42    9:37     2:05:53
3268  Angela Gable           F 25-29   264/1087     1:09:49    9:37     2:05:53
3269  Chris Helling          M 45-49    232/495     1:05:34    9:37     2:05:53
3270  Oscar Rosen            M 50-54    161/412     1:05:36    9:37     2:05:54
3271  Stephanie Wheeler      F 25-29   265/1087     1:04:54    9:37     2:05:54
3272  Derek Kaiser           M 25-29    295/577     1:09:56    9:37     2:05:54
3273  Michelle Siekerman     F 35-39   217/1029     1:06:01    9:37     2:05:55
3274  Suzanne Marshall       F 50-54     79/629     1:06:01    9:37     2:05:55
3275  Cj Weiss               M 35-39    310/629     1:06:17    9:37     2:05:55
3276  Chris Nelson           M 40-44    234/509     1:04:56    9:37     2:05:55
3277  Amber Orozco           F 30-34   279/1109     1:07:51    9:37     2:05:55
3278  Jacob Henderson        M 18-24    162/316     1:05:32    9:37     2:05:55
3279  Adam Schneider         M 30-34    301/623     1:07:43    9:37     2:05:56
3280  Felicia Ziegler        F 35-39   218/1029     1:07:10    9:37     2:05:56
3281  Randi Westerman        F 35-39   219/1029     1:05:54    9:37     2:05:57
3282  Robert Westerman       M 40-44    235/509     1:05:53    9:37     2:05:58
3283  David Prazynski        M 55-59    102/309     1:04:34    9:37     2:05:58
3284  Michelle Schneider     F 45-49    110/789     1:04:42    9:37     2:05:58
3285  Joe Brinkmann          M 50-54    162/412     1:06:16    9:37     2:05:59
3286  Bartley Morrisroe      M 35-39    311/629     1:07:20    9:38     2:06:00
3287  Roger Coomer           M 45-49    233/495     1:03:30    9:38     2:06:00
3288  Julie Sheedy           F 40-44    144/918     1:08:48    9:38     2:06:01
3289  Lori Simionides        F 50-54     80/629     1:07:16    9:38     2:06:02
3290  Camilo Perez           M 35-39    312/629     1:05:31    9:38     2:06:02
3291  Dan Hoffman            M 45-49    234/495     1:05:50    9:38     2:06:03
3292  John Bruns             M 40-44    236/509     1:10:12    9:38     2:06:03
3293  Jarod Oliver           M 35-39    313/629     1:02:22    9:38     2:06:03
3294  Stacy Welling          F 50-54     81/629     1:05:19    9:38     2:06:04
3295  Megan Walsh            F 35-39   220/1029     1:05:38    9:38     2:06:04
3296  Ryan Geers             M 35-39    314/629     1:06:12    9:38     2:06:04
3297  Heather Johnson        F 40-44    145/918     1:07:15    9:38     2:06:06
3298  Stephanie Nenninger    F 40-44    146/918     1:06:44    9:38     2:06:06
3299  Joshua Cope            M 30-34    302/623     1:01:40    9:38     2:06:06
3300  Tina Blackburn         F 35-39   221/1029     1:08:40    9:38     2:06:06
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3301  Edward Herzog          M 45-49    235/495     1:06:44    9:38     2:06:07
3302  Jennifer Scroggins     F 35-39   222/1029     1:07:24    9:38     2:06:07
3303  Sean Blessing          M 40-44    237/509     1:07:43    9:38     2:06:07
3304  Paul Majewski          M 30-34    303/623     1:06:40    9:38     2:06:08
3305  Leah Kubachka          F 30-34   280/1109     1:05:22    9:38     2:06:08
3306  Andrew McSwain         M 25-29    296/577     1:07:01    9:38     2:06:08
3307  Carly Sher McCabe      F 18-24    242/910     1:07:01    9:38     2:06:08
3308  Ashley Wilson          F 25-29   266/1087     1:07:00    9:38     2:06:09
3309  Allyson Wessells       F 40-44    147/918     1:06:02    9:38     2:06:09
3310  Beth Madis             F 45-49    111/789     1:05:02    9:38     2:06:10
3311  Annie Coyne            F 18-24    243/910     1:07:31    9:38     2:06:10
3312  Luma Dara              F 45-49    112/789     1:08:46    9:38     2:06:10
3313  Valerie Kohorst        F 18-24    244/910     1:07:51    9:38     2:06:11
3314  Miho Watanabe          F 40-44    148/918     1:07:28    9:38     2:06:11
3315  Betty Chang            F 50-54     82/629     1:07:31    9:38     2:06:11
3316  Erin Henger            F 30-34   281/1109     1:07:56    9:38     2:06:12
3317  Joe Nainiger           M 60-64     31/156     1:07:05    9:38     2:06:12
3318  Erica Moore            F 40-44    149/918     1:05:37    9:39     2:06:13
3319  Jamey Lamb             M 35-39    315/629     1:05:29    9:39     2:06:14
3320  Susan Flyer            F 40-44    150/918     1:06:20    9:39     2:06:15
3321  Bruce Flyer            M 45-49    236/495     1:06:19    9:39     2:06:15
3322  Nathan Butler          M 25-29    297/577     1:02:19    9:39     2:06:15
3323  Amber Del Re           F 35-39   223/1029     1:07:41    9:39     2:06:16
3324  Mary Mitchell          F 45-49    113/789     1:05:52    9:39     2:06:16
3325  Brian Rapien           M 25-29    298/577     1:06:12    9:39     2:06:16
3326  Sarah McConnell        F 18-24    245/910     1:06:16    9:39     2:06:17
3327  Brandon Walsh          M 25-29    299/577     1:07:22    9:39     2:06:17
3328  Stephanie Broughton    F 45-49    114/789     1:07:40    9:39     2:06:18
3329  Allison Hoornbeek      F 18-24    246/910     1:05:31    9:39     2:06:19
3330  Michelle Trovillo      F 40-44    151/918     1:07:41    9:39     2:06:19
3331  John Dailey            M 18-24    163/316     1:02:09    9:39     2:06:19
3332  Elliott Stockton       M 25-29    300/577     1:12:08    9:39     2:06:20
3333  Logan Klinsky          F 18-24    247/910     1:06:56    9:39     2:06:20
3334  Michael Myatt          M 25-29    301/577     1:05:55    9:39     2:06:20
3335  Dave Raters            M 45-49    237/495     1:05:14    9:39     2:06:21
3336  Kevin Davis            M 18-24    164/316     1:08:56    9:39     2:06:21
3337  Deanna Sipple          F 18-24    248/910     1:06:43    9:39     2:06:21
3338  Mallory Goodwin        F 25-29   267/1087     1:06:43    9:39     2:06:21
3339  Brian Maple            M 55-59    103/309     1:04:33    9:39     2:06:22
3340  Jennie Rauchfleisz     F 40-44    152/918     1:07:12    9:39     2:06:22
3341  Amanda Ferrell         F 30-34   282/1109     1:08:35    9:39     2:06:23
3342  Charles Taylor         M 40-44    238/509     1:06:47    9:39     2:06:23
3343  MacKenzie Wren         F 01-17     31/115     1:08:13    9:39     2:06:23
3344  Angie Wren             F 40-44    153/918     1:08:13    9:39     2:06:24
3345  Brian Browder          M 18-24    165/316     1:04:19    9:39     2:06:25
3346  Patrick Ryan           M 35-39    316/629     1:09:12    9:39     2:06:25
3347  Michelle Alatorre      F 25-29   268/1087     1:07:15    9:40     2:06:27
3348  Elizabeth Gleason      F 25-29   269/1087     1:07:15    9:40     2:06:27
3349  Erin Murphy            F 25-29   270/1087     1:08:05    9:40     2:06:28
3350  Mark Kinstle           M 40-44    239/509     1:03:46    9:40     2:06:28
3351  James Emming           M 25-29    302/577     1:08:05    9:40     2:06:28
3352  Sarah O'Neill          F 25-29   271/1087     1:05:01    9:40     2:06:28
3353  Patrick O'Neill        M 25-29    303/577     1:05:01    9:40     2:06:28
3354  Mari O'Neill           F 18-24    249/910     1:05:01    9:40     2:06:28
3355  Sharon Sanders         F 45-49    115/789     1:06:22    9:40     2:06:28
3356  David Jaspers          M 50-54    163/412     1:06:04    9:40     2:06:28
3357  Jeff Krieger           M 55-59    104/309     1:06:01    9:40     2:06:29
3358  Joseph Duncan          M 45-49    238/495     1:04:50    9:40     2:06:29
3359  Cheryl Benson          F 45-49    116/789     1:05:58    9:40     2:06:29
3360  Corrine Jansing        F 30-34   283/1109     1:06:39    9:40     2:06:29
3361  Marie Kuck             F 30-34   284/1109     1:06:39    9:40     2:06:29
3362  Amy Davis              F 25-29   272/1087     1:05:11    9:40     2:06:30
3363  Jennifer Burke         F 40-44    154/918     1:05:23    9:40     2:06:30
3364  Neal Kreke             M 30-34    304/623     1:06:47    9:40     2:06:30
3365  Nicole Michel          F 35-39   224/1029     1:05:24    9:40     2:06:30
3366  Timothy Gleason        M 25-29    304/577     1:06:49    9:40     2:06:30
3367  Bridgette Malone       F 25-29   273/1087     1:04:24    9:40     2:06:30
3368  Desirae Jones          F 30-34   285/1109     1:06:09    9:40     2:06:30
3369  Dan Holloway           M 50-54    164/412     1:09:35    9:40     2:06:31
3370  Dan Coletta            M 40-44    240/509     1:03:34    9:40     2:06:32
3371  Gabriel Behan          M 18-24    166/316     1:10:17    9:40     2:06:32
3372  Kari Horn              F 25-29   274/1087     1:08:04    9:40     2:06:33
3373  Morgan Nickell         F 18-24    250/910     1:05:28    9:40     2:06:35
3374  Teri Hundley           F 50-54     83/629     1:07:09    9:40     2:06:35
3375  Jack Lynch             M 70-74       1/23     1:07:33    9:40     2:06:35
3376  Holly O'Hara           F 18-24    251/910     1:05:29    9:40     2:06:36
3377  Clay Clarkson          M 35-39    317/629     1:03:50    9:40     2:06:36
3378  Mari Lynn Dare         F 45-49    117/789     1:06:30    9:40     2:06:36
3379  Greg Allen             M 55-59    105/309     1:09:25    9:40     2:06:37
3380  Carine Bouffi          F 30-34   286/1109     1:07:57    9:40     2:06:37
3381  Daniel Hemmer          M 30-34    305/623     1:08:07    9:40     2:06:37
3382  J Michael Fields       M 60-64     32/156     1:06:02    9:40     2:06:37
3383  Amber Platt            F 25-29   275/1087     1:06:11    9:40     2:06:37
3384  Cori Young             F 18-24    252/910     1:05:50    9:40     2:06:37
3385  Cj Miller              M 25-29    305/577     1:06:11    9:40     2:06:37
3386  Kendall Trump          F 18-24    253/910     1:08:42    9:40     2:06:38
3387  Lisa Trump             F 30-34   287/1109     1:08:42    9:40     2:06:38
3388  Christy Schuler        F 35-39   225/1029     1:05:16    9:40     2:06:38
3389  Clare O'Brien          F 40-44    155/918     1:05:37    9:41     2:06:39
3390  Gregory Benoit         M 30-34    306/623     1:08:15    9:41     2:06:39
3391  Todd Wainscott         M 65-69      13/72     1:06:25    9:41     2:06:39
3392  Jessi Myers            F 18-24    254/910     1:05:35    9:41     2:06:40
3393  Rebecca Myers          F 45-49    118/789     1:05:35    9:41     2:06:40
3394  Erin Barbro            F 18-24    255/910     1:06:22    9:41     2:06:40
3395  Molly Schneider        F 18-24    256/910     1:06:22    9:41     2:06:40
3396  Debra Bartoshevich     F 45-49    119/789     1:04:38    9:41     2:06:40
3397  Nick Mileusnich        M 30-34    307/623     1:04:01    9:41     2:06:40
3398  Terry Hendershot       M 55-59    106/309     1:06:51    9:41     2:06:41
3399  Katherine Stapleton    F 25-29   276/1087     1:08:46    9:41     2:06:42
3400  Rachel Rivera          F 40-44    156/918     1:08:43    9:41     2:06:42
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3401  Olivia Kane            F 18-24    257/910     1:04:45    9:41     2:06:43
3402  Patrick Hughes         M 45-49    239/495     1:07:36    9:41     2:06:44
3403  Andy Moore             M 55-59    107/309     1:07:40    9:41     2:06:44
3404  Elizabeth Tiffany      F 30-34   288/1109     1:05:09    9:41     2:06:45
3405  Adam Tiffany           M 30-34    308/623     1:05:09    9:41     2:06:46
3406  Jay Meno               M 40-44    241/509     1:08:00    9:41     2:06:46
3407  Elizabeth Baumgartner  F 30-34   289/1109     1:03:51    9:41     2:06:47
3408  Kate Hennekes          F 18-24    258/910     1:06:21    9:41     2:06:47
3409  Lucas Custer           M 18-24    167/316     1:06:21    9:41     2:06:47
3410  Katherine Schaefer     F 30-34   290/1109     1:06:39    9:41     2:06:48
3411  Laura Willis           F 30-34   291/1109     1:07:54    9:41     2:06:48
3412  Jennifer Smith         F 30-34   292/1109     1:07:54    9:41     2:06:48
3413  Joy Vaught             F 25-29   277/1087     1:06:55    9:41     2:06:49
3414  Richard Floeckher      M 35-39    318/629     1:04:18    9:41     2:06:49
3415  Lillian Elliott        F 25-29   278/1087     1:07:10    9:41     2:06:49
3416  Adam Reese             M 25-29    306/577     1:06:21    9:41     2:06:49
3417  Charla Williams        F 50-54     84/629     1:07:30    9:41     2:06:50
3418  Michael Smith          M 18-24    168/316       52:47    9:41     2:06:50
3419  Sarah Krawlzik         F 30-34   293/1109     1:05:53    9:41     2:06:51
3420  Paul Meechan           M 55-59    108/309     1:05:53    9:41     2:06:51
3421  Kimberly Carlson       F 35-39   226/1029     1:05:15    9:42     2:06:52
3422  Maureen Kaneps         F 40-44    157/918     1:06:34    9:42     2:06:52
3423  Devan Walker           F 18-24    259/910     1:06:32    9:42     2:06:53
3424  Pamela Monnig          F 60-64      8/207     1:07:55    9:42     2:06:53
3425  Chelsea Partusch       F 30-34   294/1109     1:09:12    9:42     2:06:53
3426  Matthew Evans          M 35-39    319/629     1:07:32    9:42     2:06:53
3427  Jorja Magley           F 18-24    260/910     1:07:43    9:42     2:06:54
3428  Brittany Neumann       F 25-29   279/1087     1:06:59    9:42     2:06:54
3429  Claire Leichty         F 18-24    261/910     1:07:44    9:42     2:06:54
3430  Jeremy Fisher          M 30-34    309/623     1:07:21    9:42     2:06:55
3431  Nollis Cottrell        F 25-29   280/1087     1:07:06    9:42     2:06:55
3432  Cassandra Lingenhoel   F 18-24    262/910     1:06:52    9:42     2:06:56
3433  Diane Eichman          F 45-49    120/789     1:07:12    9:42     2:06:56
3434  Ann Hanson             F 50-54     85/629     1:06:04    9:42     2:06:56
3435  Kim Hartman            F 55-59     25/418     1:08:14    9:42     2:06:56
3436  Susan Flynn            F 50-54     86/629     1:09:12    9:42     2:06:57
3437  Tara Tokar             F 18-24    263/910     1:07:30    9:42     2:06:57
3438  Lindsay Iwanicki       F 35-39   227/1029     1:05:23    9:42     2:06:57
3439  Sarah Staffilino       F 35-39   228/1029     1:05:44    9:42     2:06:57
3440  Farley Flynn           M 50-54    165/412     1:06:49    9:42     2:06:58
3441  Mary Rowan             F 45-49    121/789     1:07:35    9:42     2:06:58
3442  Kelly Malatesta        F 45-49    122/789     1:07:24    9:42     2:06:58
3443  Robert Pettry          M 35-39    320/629     1:07:33    9:42     2:06:58
3444  Michelle Savage        F 30-34   295/1109     1:05:10    9:42     2:06:59
3445  Shu Kotohira           M 30-34    310/623     1:06:09    9:42     2:06:59
3446  Jennifer Kristof       F 30-34   296/1109     1:09:14    9:42     2:07:00
3447  John Menninger         M 30-34    311/623     1:06:42    9:42     2:07:00
3448  Mark Nelson            M 40-44    242/509     1:07:12    9:42     2:07:00
3449  Eric McCune            M 35-39    321/629     1:07:01    9:42     2:07:01
3450  Jason Phillips         M 35-39    322/629     1:12:38    9:42     2:07:01
3451  Paola Rivas            F 30-34   297/1109     1:05:34    9:42     2:07:01
3452  Mike Lane              M 35-39    323/629     1:07:02    9:42     2:07:02
3453  David Nowak            M 40-44    243/509     1:08:59    9:42     2:07:02
3454  Kay Jabin              F 50-54     87/629     1:08:12    9:42     2:07:02
3455  Alejandro Castano      M 30-34    312/623     1:11:07    9:42     2:07:03
3456  Katie O'Connell        F 35-39   229/1029     1:08:16    9:42     2:07:03
3457  Corinne Jones          F 18-24    264/910     1:05:49    9:42     2:07:03
3458  Jane Horner            F 50-54     88/629     1:06:41    9:42     2:07:04
3459  Jordan Bolbach         M 25-29    307/577     1:05:49    9:42     2:07:04
3460  Barb Heidenreich       F 45-49    123/789     1:09:32    9:42     2:07:04
3461  Trevor Spaulding       M 35-39    324/629     1:07:35    9:42     2:07:04
3462  Sarah Donnelly         F 25-29   281/1087     1:06:22    9:42     2:07:04
3463  Matthew Adkins         M 35-39    325/629     1:11:27    9:42     2:07:05
3464  Sara Sampson           F 35-39   230/1029     1:05:05    9:43     2:07:06
3465  Kelly Pringle          F 40-44    158/918     1:06:48    9:43     2:07:06
3466  Scott Spicher          M 35-39    326/629     1:06:18    9:43     2:07:06
3467  Chris Baker            M 40-44    244/509     1:06:17    9:43     2:07:06
3468  Ashli Collins          F 40-44    159/918     1:06:48    9:43     2:07:06
3469  John Thomas            M 45-49    240/495     1:07:46    9:43     2:07:08
3470  Tyrone Green           M 40-44    245/509     1:07:27    9:43     2:07:08
3471  Andrew Gillespie       M 30-34    313/623     1:08:47    9:43     2:07:09
3472  Corey Asman            M 25-29    308/577     1:06:23    9:43     2:07:09
3473  Ken Rankins            M 35-39    327/629     1:08:54    9:43     2:07:09
3474  Lashawn Willis         M 45-49    241/495     1:05:10    9:43     2:07:09
3475  Jennifer Prus          F 25-29   282/1087     1:04:08    9:43     2:07:09
3476  Thomas Quinn           M 25-29    309/577     1:03:48    9:43     2:07:10
3477  Kelly Smith            F 40-44    160/918     1:04:32    9:43     2:07:10
3478  Carrie Chew            F 35-39   231/1029     1:07:21    9:43     2:07:10
3479  Bryan Smith            M 50-54    166/412     1:04:42    9:43     2:07:11
3480  Kristelle Lusby        F 30-34   298/1109     1:06:48    9:43     2:07:11
3481  Olivia Kimball         F 18-24    265/910     1:09:37    9:43     2:07:11
3482  Garry Groh             M 40-44    246/509     1:06:48    9:43     2:07:11
3483  Adam Visnic            M 30-34    314/623     1:05:24    9:43     2:07:11
3484  Brooke Gillespie       F 30-34   299/1109     1:11:03    9:43     2:07:11
3485  Stacey Sides           F 30-34   300/1109     1:05:24    9:43     2:07:11
3486  Tyler Hardy            M 25-29    310/577     1:09:32    9:43     2:07:12
3487  Rob Lambert            M 45-49    242/495     1:07:31    9:43     2:07:13
3488  Ryan Schultheiss       M 30-34    315/623     1:09:18    9:43     2:07:13
3489  Susan Cody             F 45-49    124/789     1:07:29    9:43     2:07:14
3490  Allison Van Horn       F 18-24    266/910     1:07:36    9:43     2:07:14
3491  Cathy Maddox           F 30-34   301/1109     1:02:08    9:43     2:07:14
3492  Chris King             M 55-59    109/309     1:07:49    9:43     2:07:15
3493  Chris Rengstorf        M 30-34    316/623     1:04:28    9:43     2:07:15
3494  Terry McAndrew         M 60-64     33/156     1:08:03    9:43     2:07:15
3495  Irina Titova-Spang     F 50-54     89/629     1:07:33    9:43     2:07:16
3496  Charles Vaughan        M 18-24    169/316     1:06:55    9:43     2:07:16
3497  Lisa Nolte             F 25-29   283/1087     1:15:03    9:43     2:07:16
3498  Corey Bischoff         M 35-39    328/629     1:04:06    9:44     2:07:18
3499  Mario Velasquez        M 25-29    311/577     1:09:41    9:44     2:07:19
3500  Michelle Flanagan      F 18-24    267/910     1:08:35    9:44     2:07:19
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3501  Tyler Ricker           M 18-24    170/316     1:09:34    9:44     2:07:19
3502  Maggie Nestheide       F 25-29   284/1087     1:10:06    9:44     2:07:19
3503  Shirley Zelinski       F 45-49    125/789     1:05:37    9:44     2:07:20
3504  Andrew Orahoske        M 25-29    312/577     1:09:24    9:44     2:07:20
3505  Lisa Belk              F 35-39   232/1029     1:07:38    9:44     2:07:20
3506  Stacey Lang            F 40-44    161/918     1:07:38    9:44     2:07:20
3507  Andrew Hearn           M 50-54    167/412     1:05:33    9:44     2:07:21
3508  Peter Bains            M 35-39    329/629     1:07:46    9:44     2:07:21
3509  Nicholas Weiss         M 01-17      44/78     1:12:37    9:44     2:07:22
3510  Sophia Minnillo        F 01-17     32/115     1:10:26    9:44     2:07:23
3511  Robert Wood            M 35-39    330/629     1:07:54    9:44     2:07:23
3512  Margaret Weidner       F 25-29   285/1087     1:10:39    9:44     2:07:24
3513  Sandra Plunkett        F 18-24    268/910     1:05:49    9:44     2:07:24
3514  Brian Kren             M 35-39    331/629     1:08:38    9:44     2:07:24
3515  Stewart Stanley        M 35-39    332/629     1:09:26    9:44     2:07:24
3516  Ashley Reichard        F 30-34   302/1109     1:09:13    9:44     2:07:25
3517  Justin Cox             M 30-34    317/623     1:07:11    9:44     2:07:25
3518  Larry Rawe             M 60-64     34/156     1:07:49    9:44     2:07:25
3519  Ashley Stick           F 25-29   286/1087     1:07:11    9:44     2:07:25
3520  Jingsong Ou            M 45-49    243/495     1:08:37    9:44     2:07:25
3521  Samantha Moyer         F 25-29   287/1087     1:09:14    9:44     2:07:25
3522  Alexandra Lingard      F 25-29   288/1087     1:09:15    9:44     2:07:25
3523  John Pegram            M 30-34    318/623     1:09:14    9:44     2:07:26
3524  Kathleen Campbell      F 35-39   233/1029     1:06:08    9:44     2:07:26
3525  Lynsey Fairbanks       F 35-39   234/1029     1:03:54    9:44     2:07:26
3526  Justin Jones           M 25-29    313/577     1:06:03    9:44     2:07:26
3527  Tesa Patrie            F 25-29   289/1087     1:06:08    9:44     2:07:26
3528  Meghan Johnson         F 18-24    269/910     1:04:21    9:44     2:07:27
3529  Cheryl Hellinga        F 40-44    162/918     1:08:28    9:44     2:07:29
3530  Jennifer Barnett       F 35-39   235/1029     1:03:02    9:44     2:07:29
3531  Lindsey Krause         F 30-34   303/1109     1:07:40    9:44     2:07:29
3532  Cheryl Degroot         F 50-54     90/629     1:08:28    9:44     2:07:30
3533  Ahmad Bock-Marshall    M 18-24    171/316     1:06:48    9:44     2:07:30
3534  Tim Webb               M 35-39    333/629     1:10:55    9:44     2:07:31
3535  Mark Lamping           M 45-49    244/495     1:08:33    9:45     2:07:32
3536  Tom Snyder             M 30-34    319/623     1:05:58    9:45     2:07:32
3537  Helen Lamping          F 40-44    163/918     1:08:33    9:45     2:07:33
3538  Rodney Johnson         M 40-44    247/509     1:10:29    9:45     2:07:33
3539  Michael Reed           M 30-34    320/623     1:09:11    9:45     2:07:34
3540  Lisa Maxwell           F 40-44    164/918     1:08:05    9:45     2:07:36
3541  Shasta Haddad          F 40-44    165/918     1:05:54    9:45     2:07:36
3542  Lindy Laurence         F 35-39   236/1029     1:05:55    9:45     2:07:36
3543  Kaitlyn Owens          F 18-24    270/910     1:04:53    9:45     2:07:36
3544  Chris Moschner         M 30-34    321/623     1:03:38    9:45     2:07:37
3545  Emily Chokan           F 18-24    271/910     1:08:46    9:45     2:07:37
3546  Amy Hoffman            F 30-34   304/1109     1:08:15    9:45     2:07:37
3547  Mindy Ward             F 40-44    166/918     1:07:58    9:45     2:07:38
3548  Angie Carpenter        F 40-44    167/918     1:07:58    9:45     2:07:38
3549  Kelly Combs            F 50-54     91/629     1:07:29    9:45     2:07:38
3550  Bobby Thompson         M 55-59    110/309     1:07:16    9:45     2:07:39
3551  Emily Trubee           F 30-34   305/1109     1:06:56    9:45     2:07:40
3552  James Poe              M 50-54    168/412     1:07:59    9:45     2:07:40
3553  Benton Gurley          M 25-29    314/577     1:08:19    9:45     2:07:41
3554  Rebecca Dandoy         F 30-34   306/1109     1:08:45    9:45     2:07:42
3555  Kia Cummins            F 18-24    272/910     1:07:47    9:45     2:07:42
3556  Christopher Carder     M 40-44    248/509     1:06:44    9:45     2:07:43
3557  Joel Stanley           M 30-34    322/623     1:06:28    9:45     2:07:44
3558  Maggie Busam           F 30-34   307/1109     1:04:29    9:45     2:07:44
3559  Karissa Handley        F 25-29   290/1087     1:08:15    9:46     2:07:44
3560  Jill Toto              F 30-34   308/1109     1:06:49    9:46     2:07:45
3561  Andrew Nathan          M 30-34    323/623     1:07:06    9:46     2:07:45
3562  Katy Niehaus           F 25-29   291/1087     1:02:39    9:46     2:07:45
3563  Ben Kelly              M 01-17      45/78     1:09:26    9:46     2:07:45
3564  Alec Gonos             M 18-24    172/316       57:48    9:46     2:07:45
3565  Gene Lane              M 50-54    169/412     1:06:30    9:46     2:07:46
3566  Debra Hildebrand       F 50-54     92/629     1:08:07    9:46     2:07:47
3567  Iris Neidenbach        F 35-39   237/1029     1:09:42    9:46     2:07:48
3568  Debbie Fuller          F 45-49    126/789     1:06:01    9:46     2:07:48
3569  Julie Johnson          F 30-34   309/1109     1:09:00    9:46     2:07:48
3570  Molly Carr             F 30-34   310/1109     1:08:59    9:46     2:07:48
3571  Annie Kalahurka        F 30-34   311/1109     1:07:15    9:46     2:07:49
3572  John Lewis-Smith       M 45-49    245/495     1:06:53    9:46     2:07:49
3573  Anne Lewis-Smith       F 45-49    127/789     1:06:53    9:46     2:07:49
3574  Marisa Meyer           F 18-24    273/910     1:09:37    9:46     2:07:50
3575  Katie Kitchen          F 18-24    274/910     1:09:37    9:46     2:07:50
3576  Kaitlin Link           F 30-34   312/1109     1:09:08    9:46     2:07:50
3577  Mark Zimmerly          M 25-29    315/577     1:04:40    9:46     2:07:50
3578  Tami Miller            F 35-39   238/1029     1:09:41    9:46     2:07:51
3579  Timothy Wilhelm        M 25-29    316/577     1:11:49    9:46     2:07:51
3580  Jennifer Linneman      F 25-29   292/1087     1:06:18    9:46     2:07:52
3581  Joel Armor             M 35-39    334/629     1:07:15    9:46     2:07:52
3582  Chris Thompson         M 35-39    335/629     1:06:19    9:46     2:07:52
3583  Rob Sommers            M 30-34    324/623     1:08:45    9:46     2:07:53
3584  Kate Mock              F 25-29   293/1087     1:09:29    9:46     2:07:53
3585  Kristin Blankemeyer    F 25-29   294/1087     1:09:29    9:46     2:07:53
3586  Holly Brinkman         F 45-49    128/789     1:06:52    9:46     2:07:53
3587  Rob Tankersley         M 30-34    325/623     1:10:10    9:46     2:07:54
3588  Jodi Westphal          F 45-49    129/789     1:07:17    9:46     2:07:55
3589  Mindi Johanneman       F 35-39   239/1029     1:02:33    9:46     2:07:55
3590  Karisa Moler           F 35-39   240/1029     1:05:16    9:46     2:07:56
3591  Mike Hoyle             M 45-49    246/495     1:10:54    9:46     2:07:57
3592  Tammy Titlow           F 40-44    168/918     1:08:54    9:46     2:07:57
3593  Thomas Schladt         M 50-54    170/412     1:08:49    9:46     2:07:57
3594  Lindsay Brown          F 25-29   295/1087     1:04:38    9:46     2:07:57
3595  Jamie Hubbard          F 35-39   241/1029     1:06:54    9:47     2:07:58
3596  Roxane Burrous         F 55-59     26/418     1:05:47    9:47     2:07:58
3597  Karen Crane            F 55-59     27/418     1:09:17    9:47     2:07:58
3598  Miriam Nowak           F 35-39   242/1029     1:07:15    9:47     2:07:58
3599  Chris Hoffer           M 30-34    326/623     1:09:37    9:47     2:07:59
3600  Neal Bransford         M 50-54    171/412     1:09:12    9:47     2:07:59
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3601  Megan Anello           F 45-49    130/789     1:09:18    9:47     2:07:59
3602  Luke Pater             M 35-39    336/629     1:05:22    9:47     2:07:59
3603  Robert Dodson          M 25-29    317/577     1:10:08    9:47     2:08:00
3604  Jim Marquez            M 45-49    247/495     1:09:11    9:47     2:08:00
3605  Matthew Davis          M 25-29    318/577     1:07:59    9:47     2:08:01
3606  Meredith K McCormick   F 30-34   313/1109     1:07:21    9:47     2:08:01
3607  Jayne Schnedl          F 18-24    275/910     1:06:36    9:47     2:08:03
3608  Ian Ferguson           M 18-24    173/316     1:07:23    9:47     2:08:05
3609  Adam McKercher         M 30-34    327/623     1:05:20    9:47     2:08:06
3610  Keeta Hammer           F 30-34   314/1109     1:06:54    9:47     2:08:06
3611  Lauren Thomas          F 25-29   296/1087     1:07:24    9:47     2:08:06
3612  Elizabeth Konerman     F 18-24    276/910     1:06:50    9:47     2:08:06
3613  Lydia Dysart           F 18-24    277/910     1:06:39    9:47     2:08:07
3614  Andrew Ramser          M 30-34    328/623     1:05:16    9:47     2:08:07
3615  Tommy Richardson       M 18-24    174/316     1:06:39    9:47     2:08:07
3616  Alison Cucchetti       F 40-44    169/918     1:06:51    9:47     2:08:07
3617  Sarah McMichael        F 35-39   243/1029     1:07:27    9:47     2:08:08
3618  Logan Jervis           M 18-24    175/316     1:09:23    9:47     2:08:08
3619  Joshua Gordon          M 25-29    319/577     1:09:09    9:47     2:08:09
3620  Tamela Hunt-Haynes     F 35-39   244/1029     1:09:12    9:47     2:08:09
3621  Dave Porter            M 55-59    111/309     1:09:51    9:47     2:08:09
3622  John Krumpelbeck       M 65-69      14/72     1:06:44    9:47     2:08:09
3623  Heidi Krieger          F 40-44    170/918     1:07:06    9:47     2:08:09
3624  Diana Tracey           F 35-39   245/1029     1:10:17    9:47     2:08:10
3625  Melissa Dawes          F 45-49    131/789     1:03:46    9:48     2:08:12
3626  Thomas Boling          M 55-59    112/309     1:08:51    9:48     2:08:12
3627  Amie Kanzeg            F 30-34   315/1109     1:08:37    9:48     2:08:12
3628  Meghan Hamilton        F 35-39   246/1029     1:07:51    9:48     2:08:13
3629  Stephanie Bowman       F 40-44    171/918     1:07:59    9:48     2:08:14
3630  Eli Nettles            F 45-49    132/789     1:05:26    9:48     2:08:14
3631  Jennifer Benton        F 35-39   247/1029     1:06:33    9:48     2:08:14
3632  Tess Moeller           F 30-34   316/1109     1:08:38    9:48     2:08:14
3633  Paul Kerney            M 50-54    172/412     1:10:13    9:48     2:08:15
3634  Jennifer Finnerman     F 35-39   248/1029     1:09:51    9:48     2:08:16
3635  Maryanne Dorn          F 25-29   297/1087     1:06:40    9:48     2:08:16
3636  Khris Schwoeppe        F 45-49    133/789     1:08:04    9:48     2:08:16
3637  Stacy Radu             F 35-39   249/1029     1:10:08    9:48     2:08:16
3638  Morgan Sunshein        F 18-24    278/910     1:10:01    9:48     2:08:17
3639  Alexis Bertram         F 18-24    279/910     1:08:16    9:48     2:08:17
3640  Angel Moloney          F 30-34   317/1109     1:07:14    9:48     2:08:17
3641  Chad Hardin            M 30-34    329/623     1:09:27    9:48     2:08:18
3642  Keri Sands             F 40-44    172/918     1:07:55    9:48     2:08:18
3643  Nathaniel Schlessman   M 30-34    330/623     1:07:45    9:48     2:08:18
3644  Bridget Bornhorn       F 40-44    173/918     1:07:55    9:48     2:08:18
3645  April Shereda          F 40-44    174/918     1:03:21    9:48     2:08:18
3646  Greg Schlessman        M 35-39    337/629     1:07:45    9:48     2:08:18
3647  John Skrabal           M 45-49    248/495     1:07:38    9:48     2:08:18
3648  Katie Ovington         F 25-29   298/1087     1:04:53    9:48     2:08:19
3649  Angelica Bermudez      F 30-34   318/1109     1:08:11    9:48     2:08:19
3650  Traci Schierloh        F 40-44    175/918     1:07:35    9:48     2:08:19
3651  Erin Newell            F 25-29   299/1087     1:07:15    9:48     2:08:20
3652  Jennifer Jenkins       F 45-49    134/789     1:06:09    9:48     2:08:20
3653  Derek Schmidt          M 18-24    176/316     1:07:37    9:48     2:08:20
3654  Cheryl Dykstra         F 45-49    135/789     1:06:08    9:48     2:08:20
3655  Alissa Geise           F 35-39   250/1029     1:05:29    9:48     2:08:21
3656  Kaylin Geuy            F 25-29   300/1087     1:05:29    9:48     2:08:21
3657  Laura Schupbach        F 25-29   301/1087     1:06:57    9:48     2:08:21
3658  Mark Barkett           M 25-29    320/577     1:06:57    9:48     2:08:21
3659  Kaitlin McGeeney       F 18-24    280/910     1:06:52    9:48     2:08:21
3660  Kim Dourson            F 45-49    136/789     1:08:53    9:48     2:08:21
3661  St.John Bowman         F 18-24    281/910     1:06:52    9:48     2:08:21
3662  Griffin Frank          M 18-24    177/316     1:07:19    9:48     2:08:22
3663  Christopher Mellor     M 30-34    331/623     1:09:13    9:48     2:08:22
3664  Daniel Merrell         M 18-24    178/316     1:08:19    9:48     2:08:22
3665  Shelly Lawyer          F 30-34   319/1109     1:07:12    9:48     2:08:22
3666  Diana Brinker          F 35-39   251/1029     1:08:22    9:48     2:08:22
3667  Erik Brinker           M 30-34    332/623     1:08:22    9:48     2:08:23
3668  Garrett Schwing        M 18-24    179/316     1:07:56    9:48     2:08:23
3669  Kathy Buszek           F 55-59     28/418     1:08:49    9:48     2:08:23
3670  Joseph Giessler        M 25-29    321/577     1:06:26    9:48     2:08:23
3671  Mark Millburg          M 60-64     35/156     1:06:34    9:49     2:08:24
3672  James Hausman          M 25-29    322/577     1:06:06    9:49     2:08:24
3673  Jacob Hauck            M 30-34    333/623     1:06:57    9:49     2:08:24
3674  Loretta Gordon         F 60-64      9/207     1:09:10    9:49     2:08:24
3675  Joey Buescher          M 25-29    323/577     1:06:58    9:49     2:08:24
3676  Maria Papadimas        F 30-34   320/1109     1:07:12    9:49     2:08:25
3677  Sam Sprague            M 25-29    324/577     1:09:25    9:49     2:08:26
3678  Sara Moerlein          F 40-44    176/918     1:06:25    9:49     2:08:26
3679  Colleen Duffy          F 45-49    137/789     1:06:37    9:49     2:08:26
3680  Thomas Parker          M 25-29    325/577     1:09:17    9:49     2:08:27
3681  Ashish Kothari         M 40-44    249/509     1:08:30    9:49     2:08:27
3682  Sheila Gagnon          F 40-44    177/918     1:07:04    9:49     2:08:28
3683  Landi Wilson           F 18-24    282/910     1:06:27    9:49     2:08:28
3684  Louis Smith III        M 30-34    334/623     1:06:23    9:49     2:08:28
3685  Sondi Spurlock         F 50-54     93/629     1:09:11    9:49     2:08:29
3686  J Vincent              F 40-44    178/918     1:08:59    9:49     2:08:29
3687  Elizabeth Martin       F 18-24    283/910     1:07:44    9:49     2:08:29
3688  Kelly Waugh            F 40-44    179/918     1:07:32    9:49     2:08:29
3689  Katie Bachus           F 18-24    284/910     1:07:44    9:49     2:08:30
3690  Claire Christman       F 18-24    285/910     1:08:11    9:49     2:08:30
3691  Lynsey Buege           F 25-29   302/1087     1:07:47    9:49     2:08:30
3692  Kayla Eiler            F 18-24    286/910     1:06:11    9:49     2:08:30
3693  Laura Hart             F 35-39   252/1029     1:07:12    9:49     2:08:30
3694  Jack Reed              M 50-54    173/412     1:08:55    9:49     2:08:30
3695  George Vogel           M 30-34    335/623     1:06:14    9:49     2:08:30
3696  Samantha Fisher        F 25-29   303/1087     1:09:12    9:49     2:08:30
3697  Tim Bajorek            M 35-39    338/629     1:07:32    9:49     2:08:31
3698  Vickie Michael         F 55-59     29/418     1:07:03    9:49     2:08:31
3699  Beth Raper             F 35-39   253/1029     1:04:28    9:49     2:08:32
3700  Diane Tashima          F 55-59     30/418     1:07:25    9:49     2:08:32
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3701  Claire Stobart         F 30-34   321/1109     1:07:14    9:49     2:08:32
3702  Andrew Hauser          M 25-29    326/577     1:09:03    9:49     2:08:33
3703  Margaret Prosser       F 25-29   304/1087     1:09:03    9:49     2:08:33
3704  Christy McClanahan     F 30-34   322/1109     1:07:51    9:49     2:08:33
3705  Robert Sahlfeld        M 50-54    174/412     1:07:57    9:49     2:08:33
3706  Carrie Vano            F 30-34   323/1109     1:07:39    9:49     2:08:34
3707  Troy Hanson            M 18-24    180/316     1:06:00    9:49     2:08:34
3708  Jennifer Cameron       F 40-44    180/918     1:08:49    9:49     2:08:34
3709  Pamela Johnson         F 30-34   324/1109     1:03:41    9:49     2:08:34
3710  Trauna James           F 40-44    181/918     1:07:03    9:49     2:08:34
3711  Julie Busch            F 18-24    287/910     1:11:10    9:49     2:08:35
3712  Danielle Leisner       F 18-24    288/910     1:06:28    9:49     2:08:35
3713  Jennifer Buchholz      F 40-44    182/918     1:09:16    9:49     2:08:35
3714  Wendy Ferguson         F 50-54     94/629     1:10:29    9:49     2:08:36
3715  Chris Hakkelberg       M 18-24    181/316     1:06:10    9:49     2:08:36
3716  Michael Brennan        M 60-64     36/156     1:06:23    9:50     2:08:37
3717  Justine Scriptunas     F 35-39   254/1029     1:08:41    9:50     2:08:37
3718  Katherine Parfejewiec  F 18-24    289/910     1:07:36    9:50     2:08:37
3719  Steven Napier          M 40-44    250/509     1:08:12    9:50     2:08:37
3720  Donald Deems           M 50-54    175/412     1:06:16    9:50     2:08:37
3721  Marina Joyce           F 40-44    183/918     1:08:57    9:50     2:08:38
3722  Kelsey Hensley         F 18-24    290/910     1:08:04    9:50     2:08:38
3723  Andrea West            F 35-39   255/1029     1:07:37    9:50     2:08:38
3724  Alyssa Pretty          F 18-24    291/910     1:07:01    9:50     2:08:39
3725  Kathy Pitchford        F 50-54     95/629     1:06:26    9:50     2:08:39
3726  Courtney Cavalieri     F 25-29   305/1087     1:08:09    9:50     2:08:40
3727  Christopher Ash        M 25-29    327/577     1:04:32    9:50     2:08:40
3728  Glen Babcock           M 55-59    113/309     1:08:15    9:50     2:08:40
3729  Grace Babcock          F 18-24    292/910     1:08:15    9:50     2:08:40
3730  Amy Howard             F 30-34   325/1109     1:08:40    9:50     2:08:41
3731  Brandi Hughes          F 35-39   256/1029     1:04:38    9:50     2:08:41
3732  Natalie Reed           F 25-29   306/1087     1:08:40    9:50     2:08:41
3733  Marc Brooks            M 35-39    339/629     1:05:21    9:50     2:08:41
3734  Megan Jackson          F 25-29   307/1087     1:08:48    9:50     2:08:41
3735  Jill Goddard           F 45-49    138/789     1:06:32    9:50     2:08:41
3736  Erin Driskell          F 35-39   257/1029     1:09:03    9:50     2:08:42
3737  Mark Childers          M 50-54    176/412     1:09:15    9:50     2:08:42
3738  Stephanie Morgan       F 35-39   258/1029     1:09:38    9:50     2:08:43
3739  Julie Grant            F 30-34   326/1109     1:04:35    9:50     2:08:43
3740  Vipin Iyer             M 25-29    328/577     1:10:18    9:50     2:08:44
3741  Katie Brenkert         F 35-39   259/1029     1:10:29    9:50     2:08:44
3742  Ashley Walton          F 25-29   308/1087     1:09:46    9:50     2:08:44
3743  Kathy Vilas            F 50-54     96/629     1:07:32    9:50     2:08:49
3744  Daniel Bost            M 25-29    329/577     1:10:51    9:50     2:08:49
3745  Chris Ahlum            M 30-34    336/623     1:08:46    9:50     2:08:49
3746  Jennifer Glass         F 40-44    184/918     1:10:45    9:51     2:08:50
3747  Diane Dix              F 50-54     97/629     1:09:17    9:51     2:08:50
3748  Kevin Kotansky         M 55-59    114/309     1:06:45    9:51     2:08:51
3749  Kaleigh Craver         F 18-24    293/910     1:10:12    9:51     2:08:52
3750  Jennifer Rasmussen     F 40-44    185/918     1:09:49    9:51     2:08:52
3751  Lynn Hall              F 40-44    186/918     1:08:10    9:51     2:08:52
3752  Dina Campolito         F 25-29   309/1087     1:06:33    9:51     2:08:53
3753  Greg Vert              M 30-34    337/623     1:06:47    9:51     2:08:53
3754  Ben McGarey            M 30-34    338/623     1:08:29    9:51     2:08:53
3755  Jaida Goldberg         F 25-29   310/1087     1:06:14    9:51     2:08:54
3756  Alexis Carlson         F 18-24    294/910     1:03:58    9:51     2:08:54
3757  Johnny Groene          M 18-24    182/316     1:08:08    9:51     2:08:55
3758  Stephanie Smith        F 35-39   260/1029     1:06:51    9:51     2:08:55
3759  Andrea Daub            F 35-39   261/1029     1:10:05    9:51     2:08:56
3760  Keith Hamberg          M 25-29    330/577     1:08:08    9:51     2:08:56
3761  Mitchell Smith         M 18-24    183/316     1:04:12    9:51     2:08:57
3762  Arnie Laubenthal       M 25-29    331/577     1:06:28    9:51     2:08:57
3763  Stephen Pitman         M 30-34    339/623     1:07:02    9:51     2:08:57
3764  Jackie Schoultheis     F 50-54     98/629     1:08:55    9:51     2:08:58
3765  Carol Mathews          F 55-59     31/418     1:09:23    9:51     2:08:59
3766  Amy Kimble             F 45-49    139/789     1:08:13    9:51     2:08:59
3767  Mary Fink              F 45-49    140/789     1:08:11    9:51     2:09:01
3768  Rebecca Schladt        F 18-24    295/910     1:05:53    9:51     2:09:01
3769  Merielyn Clemente      F 35-39   262/1029     1:07:41    9:51     2:09:02
3770  Gertrude Chambers      F 30-34   327/1109     1:10:29    9:51     2:09:02
3771  Shari Bennison         F 35-39   263/1029     1:08:53    9:51     2:09:02
3772  Amanda Hopkins         F 25-29   311/1087     1:06:25    9:52     2:09:03
3773  Holly Galligan         F 35-39   264/1029     1:09:43    9:52     2:09:03
3774  Yolanda Evans          F 45-49    141/789     1:05:29    9:52     2:09:05
3775  Scott Johnson          M 25-29    332/577     1:07:23    9:52     2:09:05
3776  Stephen Mallory        M 30-34    340/623     1:07:04    9:52     2:09:05
3777  Tyson Kade             M 40-44    251/509     1:07:01    9:52     2:09:05
3778  Keith Sweeney          M 40-44    252/509     1:10:00    9:52     2:09:06
3779  Jennifer Seaman        F 18-24    296/910     1:09:24    9:52     2:09:06
3780  Nancy Dwyer            F 50-54     99/629     1:08:37    9:52     2:09:07
3781  Meghan Cassady         F 25-29   312/1087     1:08:37    9:52     2:09:07
3782  Kaitlyn Cappel         F 18-24    297/910     1:06:40    9:52     2:09:07
3783  Lori Kane              F 45-49    142/789     1:05:11    9:52     2:09:07
3784  Eric Kelly             M 35-39    340/629     1:09:26    9:52     2:09:08
3785  Paula Meyer            F 45-49    143/789     1:06:57    9:52     2:09:08
3786  Samantha Martin        F 25-29   313/1087     1:15:28    9:52     2:09:08
3787  Tommy Ulrich           M 30-34    341/623     1:07:33    9:52     2:09:09
3788  Cortney Scheeser       M 40-44    253/509     1:09:50    9:52     2:09:09
3789  Jacob Kennedy          M 18-24    184/316     1:09:16    9:52     2:09:09
3790  Molly McElfresh        F 40-44    187/918     1:09:50    9:52     2:09:09
3791  Beth Gettig            F 35-39   265/1029     1:09:50    9:52     2:09:09
3792  Amy Stoltz             F 35-39   266/1029     1:04:58    9:52     2:09:10
3793  Christopher Stoltz     M 35-39    341/629     1:04:58    9:52     2:09:10
3794  Adam Wesolowski        M 30-34    342/623     1:07:29    9:52     2:09:10
3795  Emily Taylor           F 18-24    298/910     1:14:03    9:52     2:09:11
3796  Paul Peters            M 55-59    115/309     1:07:01    9:52     2:09:11
3797  Heather McGrath        F 35-39   267/1029     1:06:58    9:52     2:09:11
3798  Ed Harter              M 50-54    177/412     1:09:41    9:52     2:09:11
3799  Annette Hodgson        F 40-44    188/918     1:08:29    9:52     2:09:11
3800  Christina Fenstermaker F 25-29   314/1087     1:06:56    9:52     2:09:12
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3801  Arlene Brim            F 50-54    100/629     1:08:52    9:52     2:09:12
3802  Nazan Bautista         F 40-44    189/918     1:07:52    9:52     2:09:12
3803  Jill Schultz           F 40-44    190/918     1:07:50    9:52     2:09:12
3804  Lori Anello            F 45-49    144/789     1:07:50    9:52     2:09:12
3805  Polly Shepard          F 40-44    191/918     1:07:33    9:52     2:09:13
3806  Evie Thomas            F 55-59     32/418     1:08:50    9:52     2:09:13
3807  Kimberly Cocuzzi       F 30-34   328/1109     1:09:43    9:52     2:09:13
3808  Scott Bunyard          M 45-49    249/495     1:09:27    9:52     2:09:14
3809  Caroline Bear          F 40-44    192/918     1:08:49    9:52     2:09:14
3810  Amanda Couch           F 30-34   329/1109     1:09:43    9:52     2:09:14
3811  Adam Reed              M 35-39    342/629     1:04:55    9:52     2:09:15
3812  Amber Hunter           F 30-34   330/1109     1:08:34    9:52     2:09:15
3813  Patricia Colapietro    F 35-39   268/1029     1:07:54    9:52     2:09:15
3814  Lynn Warner            F 30-34   331/1109     1:09:17    9:52     2:09:15
3815  Kelli Snyder           F 35-39   269/1029     1:07:32    9:52     2:09:15
3816  Elena Zint             F 35-39   270/1029     1:07:26    9:52     2:09:15
3817  Eric Zint              M 35-39    343/629     1:07:26    9:53     2:09:16
3818  John Cordova           M 55-59    116/309     1:08:55    9:53     2:09:17
3819  Andrew Mason           M 35-39    344/629     1:08:55    9:53     2:09:17
3820  Anne Compton Rodrigue  F 18-24    299/910     1:09:12    9:53     2:09:17
3821  Rachel Rodrigue        F 18-24    300/910     1:09:12    9:53     2:09:17
3822  Julie Rader            F 25-29   315/1087     1:06:44    9:53     2:09:17
3823  Charles Johnston       M 50-54    178/412     1:06:54    9:53     2:09:18
3824  Krysi Arnett           F 40-44    193/918     1:06:07    9:53     2:09:18
3825  Miranda Craft          F 25-29   316/1087     1:09:41    9:53     2:09:19
3826  Brian Craft            M 30-34    343/623     1:09:41    9:53     2:09:20
3827  Kim Jennings           F 45-49    145/789     1:07:18    9:53     2:09:20
3828  Michelle Heyob         F 35-39   271/1029     1:09:38    9:53     2:09:20
3829  Elizabeth Dudley       F 55-59     33/418     1:09:40    9:53     2:09:21
3830  Katrien Van Dongen     F 35-39   272/1029     1:09:09    9:53     2:09:21
3831  Sharla Mangold         F 30-34   332/1109     1:09:16    9:53     2:09:21
3832  Cynthia Bihl           F 40-44    194/918     1:09:15    9:53     2:09:21
3833  Kelly Voss             F 25-29   317/1087     1:04:32    9:53     2:09:21
3834  David Borelli          M 35-39    345/629     1:05:53    9:53     2:09:22
3835  Liz McCreight          F 30-34   333/1109     1:05:53    9:53     2:09:22
3836  Daniel Manis           M 35-39    346/629     1:08:44    9:53     2:09:22
3837  Jessica Lucas          F 40-44    195/918     1:07:51    9:53     2:09:23
3838  Daryl Gorden           M 55-59    117/309     1:07:41    9:53     2:09:23
3839  Thomas Groenke         M 25-29    333/577     1:06:55    9:53     2:09:25
3840  Randy Browne           M 30-34    344/623     1:09:51    9:53     2:09:25
3841  Sarah Crabtree         F 35-39   273/1029     1:05:08    9:53     2:09:25
3842  Amanda Wedig           F 25-29   318/1087     1:09:52    9:53     2:09:25
3843  Denise Carol           F 55-59     34/418     1:09:27    9:53     2:09:26
3844  Katelynn Brulport      F 01-17     33/115     1:09:08    9:53     2:09:28
3845  Emily Stapleton        F 40-44    196/918     1:07:59    9:53     2:09:28
3846  Maria Saldana          F 35-39   274/1029     1:06:27    9:53     2:09:28
3847  Julie Dusing           F 35-39   275/1029     1:07:59    9:53     2:09:28
3848  Madeline O'Toole       F 18-24    301/910     1:09:09    9:53     2:09:29
3849  Jan Vedros             F 65-69       2/69     1:08:12    9:54     2:09:29
3850  Leslie Vaughn          F 40-44    197/918     1:09:34    9:54     2:09:29
3851  Shannon Armstrong      F 18-24    302/910     1:06:28    9:54     2:09:30
3852  Paul Miller            M 40-44    254/509     1:07:46    9:54     2:09:30
3853  Angie Allison          F 50-54    101/629     1:08:14    9:54     2:09:30
3854  Jayne Suddleson        F 25-29   319/1087     1:07:06    9:54     2:09:31
3855  Antonio Duran          M 18-24    185/316     1:04:39    9:54     2:09:31
3856  Jason Peace            M 35-39    347/629     1:07:37    9:54     2:09:32
3857  Devon Jones            M 25-29    334/577     1:10:25    9:54     2:09:32
3858  Kellie Blanchard       F 35-39   276/1029     1:09:36    9:54     2:09:32
3859  Utaka Walton           F 25-29   320/1087     1:06:33    9:54     2:09:33
3860  Karen Bettner          F 35-39   277/1029     1:04:36    9:54     2:09:33
3861  Leah Guerra            F 18-24    303/910     1:07:43    9:54     2:09:34
3862  John Kirch             M 01-17      46/78     1:08:50    9:54     2:09:34
3863  Bob Obert              M 60-64     37/156     1:07:58    9:54     2:09:34
3864  Kristine Bruck         F 35-39   278/1029     1:07:09    9:54     2:09:34
3865  Michael Tarbet         M 18-24    186/316     1:06:45    9:54     2:09:34
3866  Elizabeth Delozier     F 18-24    304/910     1:09:15    9:54     2:09:35
3867  Mitchell May           M 18-24    187/316     1:07:32    9:54     2:09:36
3868  Anna Pierce            F 18-24    305/910     1:09:00    9:54     2:09:36
3869  David Dickson          M 25-29    335/577     1:05:49    9:54     2:09:36
3870  Cole Tippmann          M 18-24    188/316     1:09:00    9:54     2:09:36
3871  Rachel Masheck         F 30-34   334/1109     1:06:04    9:54     2:09:37
3872  Anne Simpson           F 25-29   321/1087     1:10:12    9:54     2:09:38
3873  Katie Schwehm          F 25-29   322/1087     1:06:58    9:54     2:09:38
3874  Heather Christensen    F 30-34   335/1109     1:08:30    9:54     2:09:39
3875  Melinda Whorley        F 25-29   323/1087     1:11:48    9:54     2:09:39
3876  Lisa Myers             F 50-54    102/629     1:08:31    9:54     2:09:39
3877  Yuan Zhang             M 01-17      47/78     1:08:58    9:54     2:09:39
3878  Brock Griffin          M 18-24    189/316     1:10:30    9:54     2:09:40
3879  Carrie Smith           F 30-34   336/1109     1:06:18    9:54     2:09:40
3880  Mike Blanton           M 50-54    179/412     1:07:09    9:54     2:09:41
3881  Chris Foltz            M 35-39    348/629     1:07:49    9:54     2:09:41
3882  Maya Sheth             F 01-17     34/115     1:09:26    9:54     2:09:41
3883  Angie Stark            F 35-39   279/1029     1:12:07    9:54     2:09:41
3884  Alison Walker          F 25-29   324/1087     1:09:39    9:54     2:09:42
3885  Khisha Asubuhi         F 30-34   337/1109     1:06:16    9:55     2:09:42
3886  Christina Helms        F 30-34   338/1109     1:09:51    9:55     2:09:42
3887  Fred Ranly             M 50-54    180/412     1:08:35    9:55     2:09:43
3888  Rorie Oates            M 40-44    255/509     1:07:31    9:55     2:09:43
3889  Sara Oates             F 35-39   280/1029     1:07:31    9:55     2:09:43
3890  Lindsey Schuster       F 30-34   339/1109     1:05:26    9:55     2:09:44
3891  Declan Robillard       M 25-29    336/577     1:07:04    9:55     2:09:44
3892  Nikki Fennell          F 45-49    146/789     1:06:57    9:55     2:09:44
3893  Tom Bourne             M 55-59    118/309     1:09:45    9:55     2:09:44
3894  Madison Fennell        F 18-24    306/910     1:06:58    9:55     2:09:44
3895  Scott Lucarelli        M 50-54    181/412     1:10:08    9:55     2:09:45
3896  Emily Stephens         F 35-39   281/1029     1:08:34    9:55     2:09:45
3897  Wendy Edwards          F 45-49    147/789     1:06:43    9:55     2:09:45
3898  Keith Larzelere        M 25-29    337/577     1:11:13    9:55     2:09:47
3899  Dan Davidson           M 35-39    349/629     1:08:25    9:55     2:09:48
3900  Mary King              F 35-39   282/1029     1:07:38    9:55     2:09:48
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3901  Tina Genay             F 40-44    198/918     1:10:31    9:55     2:09:48
3902  Tim Augsback           M 25-29    338/577     1:05:31    9:55     2:09:48
3903  Joe Eisenberg          M 50-54    182/412     1:08:18    9:55     2:09:49
3904  Jerry Gao              M 50-54    183/412     1:09:39    9:55     2:09:49
3905  Gary Payne             M 60-64     38/156     1:09:44    9:55     2:09:49
3906  Maria Zaborniak        F 50-54    103/629     1:08:17    9:55     2:09:51
3907  Lauren Monroe          F 30-34   340/1109     1:09:24    9:55     2:09:51
3908  Madi St. Clair         F 18-24    307/910     1:07:39    9:55     2:09:51
3909  Genesis Oliver         F 30-34   341/1109     1:08:23    9:55     2:09:52
3910  Miguel Caballero       M 25-29    339/577     1:05:27    9:55     2:09:53
3911  James Folsom           M 25-29    340/577     1:06:12    9:55     2:09:54
3912  David Morgan           M 35-39    350/629     1:08:33    9:55     2:09:55
3913  Katherine Burns        F 25-29   325/1087     1:06:10    9:56     2:09:55
3914  Mimi Chizever          F 40-44    199/918     1:07:10    9:56     2:09:56
3915  Lydia Bibb             F 18-24    308/910     1:08:43    9:56     2:09:58
3916  Corey Wiescinski       F 30-34   342/1109     1:09:04    9:56     2:09:58
3917  Doug Wiescinski        M 60-64     39/156     1:09:04    9:56     2:09:58
3918  Gloria Harrison        F 60-64     10/207     1:08:32    9:56     2:09:58
3919  Henry Thoman           M 55-59    119/309     1:06:51    9:56     2:09:59
3920  Don Bisher             M 50-54    184/412     1:06:06    9:56     2:09:59
3921  Nicole Bouldin         F 25-29   326/1087     1:09:10    9:56     2:09:59
3922  Melissa Fugett         F 35-39   283/1029     1:09:10    9:56     2:09:59
3923  Nigel Chalkley         M 50-54    185/412     1:08:51    9:56     2:09:59
3924  Jenny Hale             F 25-29   327/1087     1:08:49    9:56     2:10:00
3925  Paige McCain           F 01-17     35/115     1:08:50    9:56     2:10:00
3926  Cassie Bonacci         F 30-34   343/1109     1:11:43    9:56     2:10:00
3927  Stephanie Harrison     F 35-39   284/1029     1:08:32    9:56     2:10:00
3928  Alex Pickard           M 25-29    341/577     1:07:31    9:56     2:10:00
3929  Steve Tait             M 50-54    186/412     1:07:03    9:56     2:10:01
3930  Lisa Ade               F 18-24    309/910     1:08:51    9:56     2:10:01
3931  Kristina Harrison      F 35-39   285/1029     1:08:32    9:56     2:10:02
3932  Rachel Langenderfer    F 45-49    148/789     1:09:26    9:56     2:10:02
3933  Dennis Krause          M 30-34    345/623     1:07:41    9:56     2:10:02
3934  Pattianne Menden       F 45-49    149/789     1:09:26    9:56     2:10:03
3935  Sherrill Berry         F 35-39   286/1029     1:09:18    9:56     2:10:03
3936  Abigail Estrada-Bey    F 35-39   287/1029     1:06:55    9:56     2:10:03
3937  James Norris           M 25-29    342/577     1:10:48    9:56     2:10:03
3938  Steven Park            M 55-59    120/309     1:09:20    9:56     2:10:04
3939  Rebecca Whatley        F 25-29   328/1087     1:08:07    9:56     2:10:04
3940  Abigail Lawton         F 18-24    310/910     1:10:49    9:56     2:10:04
3941  Jennifer Martz         F 40-44    200/918     1:08:52    9:56     2:10:05
3942  Brenna Rudisill        F 25-29   329/1087     1:09:10    9:56     2:10:05
3943  Teresa Burger          F 18-24    311/910     1:10:25    9:56     2:10:06
3944  Raymond Dudek          M 40-44    256/509     1:10:41    9:56     2:10:06
3945  Mary Anne Lenk         F 40-44    201/918     1:08:52    9:56     2:10:06
3946  Steve Dreyer           M 60-64     40/156     1:05:56    9:56     2:10:06
3947  Katherine Hawkes       F 35-39   288/1029     1:09:05    9:56     2:10:07
3948  Joy Caldwell           F 35-39   289/1029     1:09:51    9:56     2:10:08
3949  Karen Kampschmidt      F 35-39   290/1029     1:11:03    9:57     2:10:09
3950  Kaysi Isner            F 18-24    312/910     1:14:05    9:57     2:10:09
3951  Steve Sexton           M 50-54    187/412     1:08:06    9:57     2:10:09
3952  Tifini Ray             F 30-34   344/1109     1:10:17    9:57     2:10:09
3953  Nicholas Burgess       M 18-24    190/316     1:07:12    9:57     2:10:10
3954  Jessica Boyd           F 25-29   330/1087     1:05:46    9:57     2:10:10
3955  Amy Donelan            F 25-29   331/1087     1:07:23    9:57     2:10:11
3956  Kate Moeves            F 30-34   345/1109     1:10:22    9:57     2:10:12
3957  Jaret Wicker           M 30-34    346/623     1:08:58    9:57     2:10:12
3958  Michael Stobart        M 40-44    257/509     1:07:01    9:57     2:10:13
3959  David Craycroft        M 35-39    351/629     1:07:09    9:57     2:10:13
3960  Paige Friedman         F 18-24    313/910     1:06:20    9:57     2:10:13
3961  Robin Yon              F 40-44    202/918     1:09:05    9:57     2:10:13
3962  Wendi Ground           F 35-39   291/1029     1:09:21    9:57     2:10:13
3963  Japheth Pritchett      M 25-29    343/577     1:08:40    9:57     2:10:14
3964  Mike Gilb              M 18-24    191/316     1:08:46    9:57     2:10:14
3965  Adrea Beatty           F 30-34   346/1109     1:07:02    9:57     2:10:14
3966  Michael Prus           M 35-39    352/629     1:07:28    9:57     2:10:14
3967  Lindsay Weinkam        F 30-34   347/1109     1:09:50    9:57     2:10:14
3968  Paige Jones            F 18-24    314/910     1:09:16    9:57     2:10:15
3969  Suzanna Anderson       F 35-39   292/1029     1:07:46    9:57     2:10:15
3970  Nick Albino            M 45-49    250/495     1:07:19    9:57     2:10:16
3971  Claire Sweeney         F 01-17     36/115     1:08:34    9:57     2:10:16
3972  Elinor Floyd           F 01-17     37/115     1:08:34    9:57     2:10:16
3973  Audrey Tomes           F 18-24    315/910     1:09:31    9:57     2:10:16
3974  Stephanie Clark        F 35-39   293/1029     1:07:47    9:57     2:10:17
3975  Amy Ruschulte          F 40-44    203/918     1:07:36    9:57     2:10:17
3976  Erin Loftus            F 35-39   294/1029     1:09:43    9:57     2:10:17
3977  Tracy Colliers         F 35-39   295/1029     1:09:43    9:57     2:10:17
3978  Ashley Luffred         F 18-24    316/910     1:14:59    9:57     2:10:17
3979  Lauren Boudreau        F 25-29   332/1087     1:08:04    9:57     2:10:18
3980  Emily Smith            F 18-24    317/910     1:09:06    9:57     2:10:18
3981  Sarah Kaskie           F 25-29   333/1087     1:10:52    9:57     2:10:18
3982  Matthew Harrison       M 18-24    192/316     1:05:13    9:57     2:10:20
3983  Roni Craft             F 25-29   334/1087     1:08:21    9:57     2:10:20
3984  Penda Konate-Fernando  F 30-34   348/1109     1:08:54    9:57     2:10:20
3985  Jennifer Fahl          F 25-29   335/1087     1:05:21    9:57     2:10:20
3986  Linda Mildon           F 60-64     11/207     1:08:14    9:57     2:10:21
3987  Sheila Fleckenstein    F 30-34   349/1109     1:08:28    9:57     2:10:21
3988  Darlene Seifert        F 45-49    150/789     1:08:07    9:57     2:10:21
3989  Nicolle Serrano        F 18-24    318/910     1:07:16    9:57     2:10:21
3990  Maggie Nichols         F 35-39   296/1029     1:10:38    9:57     2:10:21
3991  Kelli Hayes            F 25-29   336/1087     1:08:24    9:58     2:10:21
3992  Carrie Cortolillo      F 45-49    151/789     1:09:02    9:58     2:10:22
3993  Sara Lance             F 18-24    319/910     1:11:56    9:58     2:10:22
3994  Logan Waterman         F 18-24    320/910     1:09:31    9:58     2:10:22
3995  Alissa Jacoby          F 25-29   337/1087     1:10:08    9:58     2:10:23
3996  Lynda Schnedl          F 45-49    152/789     1:09:02    9:58     2:10:23
3997  Cherrylyn Bacani       F 18-24    321/910     1:09:40    9:58     2:10:24
3998  Don Versteeg           M 55-59    121/309     1:09:37    9:58     2:10:24
3999  Kimberly Basch         F 40-44    204/918     1:10:54    9:58     2:10:24
4000  Sharon Powell          F 55-59     35/418     1:06:18    9:58     2:10:25
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4001  Ellen Krajcik          F 30-34   350/1109     1:10:07    9:58     2:10:25
4002  Danny Smith            M 40-44    258/509     1:09:51    9:58     2:10:25
4003  Kristy Smith           F 35-39   297/1029     1:09:51    9:58     2:10:26
4004  Babette Hiles          F 50-54    104/629     1:07:42    9:58     2:10:26
4005  Carrie Rayburn         F 45-49    153/789     1:08:22    9:58     2:10:26
4006  Rich Merrill           M 50-54    188/412     1:06:44    9:58     2:10:27
4007  Kelly Britt            F 40-44    205/918     1:07:46    9:58     2:10:28
4008  Mike Schroer           M 55-59    122/309     1:10:39    9:58     2:10:29
4009  Elizabeth Aylward      F 30-34   351/1109     1:10:37    9:58     2:10:30
4010  Eva Cagwin             F 55-59     36/418     1:08:02    9:58     2:10:30
4011  Guillaume Daniel       M 35-39    353/629     1:11:10    9:58     2:10:30
4012  Brian Phillips         M 30-34    347/623     1:10:35    9:58     2:10:30
4013  Steve Durrant          M 50-54    189/412     1:10:04    9:58     2:10:31
4014  Rob Wilson             M 35-39    354/629     1:09:40    9:58     2:10:31
4015  Bryan Kroeger          M 45-49    251/495     1:03:31    9:58     2:10:31
4016  Andrew Gort            M 25-29    344/577     1:07:23    9:58     2:10:32
4017  Kelli Jo Haley         F 18-24    322/910     1:10:14    9:58     2:10:32
4018  Jordan Cripe           F 18-24    323/910     1:07:23    9:58     2:10:32
4019  Edgar Cantillo         M 40-44    259/509     1:06:41    9:58     2:10:32
4020  Natalie Tyler          F 18-24    324/910     1:09:11    9:58     2:10:32
4021  Angela Lehner          F 45-49    154/789     1:10:06    9:58     2:10:33
4022  Tricia Burkhart        F 40-44    206/918     1:08:29    9:58     2:10:33
4023  Greg Toth              M 60-64     41/156     1:08:02    9:58     2:10:33
4024  Michael Kraeutle       M 40-44    260/509     1:06:59    9:58     2:10:33
4025  Matthew King           M 25-29    345/577     1:09:38    9:58     2:10:33
4026  Jillian King           F 25-29   338/1087     1:09:38    9:58     2:10:33
4027  Sneha Joshi            F 25-29   339/1087     1:08:43    9:58     2:10:33
4028  Raul Montano           M 30-34    348/623     1:12:16    9:59     2:10:36
4029  Haley Meyer            F 18-24    325/910     1:07:16    9:59     2:10:37
4030  Amy Wuebbolt           F 45-49    155/789     1:08:55    9:59     2:10:38
4031  Shelly Baldwin         F 45-49    156/789     1:11:11    9:59     2:10:38
4032  Brian Butler           M 60-64     42/156     1:04:46    9:59     2:10:39
4033  Jeff Drury             M 40-44    261/509     1:09:48    9:59     2:10:39
4034  Spencer Eisele         M 25-29    346/577     1:10:21    9:59     2:10:39
4035  Jen Rapien             F 25-29   340/1087     1:08:15    9:59     2:10:40
4036  Derek Petersen         M 25-29    347/577     1:10:31    9:59     2:10:40
4037  Karen Ball             F 60-64     12/207     1:08:25    9:59     2:10:40
4038  Jennifer Czosek        F 35-39   298/1029     1:07:34    9:59     2:10:41
4039  Megan Fehrenbach       F 18-24    326/910     1:06:35    9:59     2:10:41
4040  Kathy Lewis            F 45-49    157/789     1:09:12    9:59     2:10:41
4041  Pamela Wicker          F 30-34   352/1109     1:08:59    9:59     2:10:42
4042  Kia Bryant             F 30-34   353/1109     1:09:43    9:59     2:10:43
4043  Laura Runck            F 30-34   354/1109     1:07:18    9:59     2:10:43
4044  Kristin McDonald       F 25-29   341/1087     1:04:34    9:59     2:10:44
4045  Heather Norton         F 35-39   299/1029     1:09:46    9:59     2:10:44
4046  Steve Badenhop         M 40-44    262/509     1:10:03    9:59     2:10:44
4047  Heather Labarbera      F 25-29   342/1087     1:08:13    9:59     2:10:45
4048  Alison Leever          F 35-39   300/1029     1:09:13    9:59     2:10:45
4049  Rachel Bandura         F 30-34   355/1109     1:07:11    9:59     2:10:46
4050  Juan Vargas            M 25-29    348/577     1:05:04    9:59     2:10:46
4051  Jim Fleisher           M 45-49    252/495     1:06:15    9:59     2:10:47
4052  Matthew Cahal          M 35-39    355/629     1:10:05    9:59     2:10:47
4053  Erica Takahashi        F 18-24    327/910     1:13:23   10:00     2:10:49
4054  Iain Applebee          M 18-24    193/316     1:02:08   10:00     2:10:49
4055  Colleen Perry          F 40-44    207/918     1:10:56   10:00     2:10:49
4056  Brook Batey            F 25-29   343/1087     1:10:29   10:00     2:10:49
4057  Lori Gregorski         F 45-49    158/789               10:00     2:10:51
4058  Shawn Fortner          F 25-29   344/1087     1:09:27   10:00     2:10:51
4059  Brigid Holzwarth       F 30-34   356/1109     1:07:39   10:00     2:10:53
4060  Nick Holzwarth         M 30-34    349/623     1:07:39   10:00     2:10:53
4061  Leigh Hackney          F 30-34   357/1109     1:10:54   10:00     2:10:53
4062  Jessica Glatz          F 35-39   301/1029     1:07:20   10:00     2:10:53
4063  Jack Coates III        M 35-39    356/629     1:08:39   10:00     2:10:53
4064  Erica Riblet           F 30-34   358/1109     1:09:05   10:00     2:10:53
4065  Ryan Coffee            M 18-24    194/316     1:09:38   10:00     2:10:53
4066  Anna-Maria South       F 25-29   345/1087     1:09:33   10:00     2:10:54
4067  Pegeen Smith           F 45-49    159/789     1:09:59   10:00     2:10:54
4068  Luise Benedix          F 25-29   346/1087     1:09:34   10:00     2:10:54
4069  Erica Palmer           F 45-49    160/789     1:07:40   10:00     2:10:55
4070  Nic Garrison           M 40-44    263/509     1:06:45   10:00     2:10:55
4071  Dave Woughter          M 45-49    253/495     1:07:48   10:00     2:10:55
4072  John Rodenberg         M 50-54    190/412     1:09:00   10:00     2:10:56
4073  Rajeev Herekar         M 35-39    357/629     1:08:20   10:00     2:10:56
4074  Craig T Davis          M 55-59    123/309     1:09:12   10:00     2:10:56
4075  Michelle Rodenberg     F 40-44    208/918     1:09:00   10:00     2:10:56
4076  Brett Viers            M 55-59    124/309     1:05:52   10:00     2:10:56
4077  Roxane Conant          F 35-39   302/1029     1:08:33   10:00     2:10:56
4078  Melissa Barker         F 35-39   303/1029     1:09:36   10:00     2:10:57
4079  Kelly Bates            F 45-49    161/789     1:06:59   10:00     2:10:58
4080  Andrew Magliozzi       M 25-29    349/577     1:03:48   10:00     2:10:58
4081  Amber Wallace          F 25-29   347/1087     1:08:03   10:00     2:10:59
4082  Ashley Easterling      F 40-44    209/918     1:10:52   10:00     2:10:59
4083  James Cook             M 30-34    350/623     1:09:23   10:00     2:10:59
4084  Jamie Easterling       M 40-44    264/509     1:10:51   10:00     2:10:59
4085  Dwayne Hacker          M 40-44    265/509     1:12:02   10:00     2:10:59
4086  Kim Shafer             F 40-44    210/918     1:09:54   10:00     2:11:00
4087  Alex Miller            M 18-24    195/316     1:07:40   10:00     2:11:00
4088  Andrew Parker          M 35-39    358/629     1:05:00   10:00     2:11:00
4089  Trent Witkop           M 35-39    359/629     1:06:08   10:00     2:11:00
4090  Ivaylo Iliev           M 35-39    360/629     1:11:14   10:00     2:11:00
4091  Brooke Grider          F 35-39   304/1029     1:12:57   10:00     2:11:01
4092  Jean Auberzinsky       F 35-39   305/1029     1:10:34   10:01     2:11:01
4093  Veronica Sterling      F 30-34   359/1109     1:08:51   10:01     2:11:02
4094  Nicole Piero-Reeves    F 30-34   360/1109     1:10:04   10:01     2:11:02
4095  Tom Gilb               M 40-44    266/509     1:11:22   10:01     2:11:02
4096  Dustin Shell           M 30-34    351/623     1:08:51   10:01     2:11:02
4097  Arnel Romero           M 50-54    191/412     1:04:05   10:01     2:11:02
4098  Brittany Matzinger     F 01-17     38/115     1:04:33   10:01     2:11:02
4099  Michael Martinez       M 30-34    352/623     1:08:40   10:01     2:11:03
4100  Laura Pearce           F 30-34   361/1109     1:08:40   10:01     2:11:03
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4101  James Hensley          M 45-49    254/495     1:08:36   10:01     2:11:04
4102  Kelsey Wesley          F 30-34   362/1109     1:09:27   10:01     2:11:04
4103  Trina McCool           F 35-39   306/1029     1:09:27   10:01     2:11:04
4104  Sabira Sadat           F 25-29   348/1087     1:07:35   10:01     2:11:05
4105  Sara Sadat-Hossieny    F 25-29   349/1087     1:07:35   10:01     2:11:05
4106  Elly Thielen           F 30-34   363/1109     1:08:08   10:01     2:11:05
4107  Sara Dearnell          F 30-34   364/1109     1:08:08   10:01     2:11:05
4108  Lindsey Haag           F 18-24    328/910     1:05:53   10:01     2:11:06
4109  Tara Kerscher          F 35-39   307/1029     1:14:50   10:01     2:11:06
4110  Kelsi Neace            F 18-24    329/910     1:07:37   10:01     2:11:07
4111  Douglas Fredrick       M 40-44    267/509     1:13:25   10:01     2:11:08
4112  Mercedez Hathcock      F 35-39   308/1029     1:09:39   10:01     2:11:08
4113  Joseph Maffey          M 30-34    353/623     1:09:10   10:01     2:11:08
4114  Lori Purtell           F 45-49    162/789     1:10:30   10:01     2:11:08
4115  Molly O'Connor         F 35-39   309/1029     1:12:10   10:01     2:11:09
4116  Jennifer Hagen         F 50-54    105/629     1:07:42   10:01     2:11:09
4117  Katherine Philo        F 18-24    330/910     1:09:05   10:01     2:11:09
4118  Carlyle Jones          F 55-59     37/418     1:09:03   10:01     2:11:10
4119  Chapin Fraser          F 45-49    163/789     1:09:04   10:01     2:11:10
4120  Katelyn Koeninger      F 25-29   350/1087     1:08:37   10:01     2:11:10
4121  Tonja Ruther           F 35-39   310/1029     1:08:05   10:01     2:11:10
4122  Lisa Frey              F 50-54    106/629     1:08:38   10:01     2:11:10
4123  Matthew Halpin         M 30-34    354/623     1:10:23   10:01     2:11:10
4124  Amanda Frazier         F 30-34   365/1109     1:08:22   10:01     2:11:11
4125  Joyce Burkett          F 25-29   351/1087     1:07:53   10:01     2:11:11
4126  Diane Brown            F 65-69       3/69     1:09:48   10:01     2:11:11
4127  Jordan Hyde            M 25-29    350/577     1:12:06   10:01     2:11:11
4128  Michael Bach           M 55-59    125/309     1:10:51   10:01     2:11:11
4129  Ryan Sullivan          M 30-34    355/623     1:12:46   10:01     2:11:11
4130  Kylah Sullivan         F 30-34   366/1109     1:12:47   10:01     2:11:12
4131  Miranda Gerber         F 18-24    331/910     1:10:27   10:01     2:11:12
4132  Molly Cinker           F 18-24    332/910     1:12:31   10:01     2:11:13
4133  Brea Howard            F 40-44    211/918     1:08:48   10:01     2:11:13
4134  Patrick Doyle          M 35-39    361/629     1:09:53   10:01     2:11:13
4135  Bonnie Dickman         F 30-34   367/1109     1:08:48   10:01     2:11:13
4136  Stephen A Haley        M 60-64     43/156     1:06:38   10:02     2:11:14
4137  Sylvia Wenzel          F 50-54    107/629     1:08:34   10:02     2:11:14
4138  Abby Clayton           F 30-34   368/1109     1:08:34   10:02     2:11:14
4139  Emily Brainard         F 18-24    333/910     1:05:22   10:02     2:11:14
4140  Jeffrey McCollum       M 40-44    268/509     1:08:22   10:02     2:11:14
4141  Brad Boyer             M 25-29    351/577     1:06:57   10:02     2:11:14
4142  Ronald Slageter        M 50-54    192/412     1:06:21   10:02     2:11:14
4143  David Cooper           M 40-44    269/509     1:06:10   10:02     2:11:14
4144  Jeremy Stuckey         M 25-29    352/577     1:06:58   10:02     2:11:14
4145  Elizabeth McLaughlin   F 25-29   352/1087     1:11:07   10:02     2:11:14
4146  Laura Jenkins          F 45-49    164/789     1:10:26   10:02     2:11:15
4147  Stephen Onthank        M 45-49    255/495     1:07:02   10:02     2:11:15
4148  Wendi Mohr             F 40-44    212/918     1:10:13   10:02     2:11:15
4149  Ken Wylie              M 60-64     44/156     1:07:49   10:02     2:11:15
4150  Greg Reyes             M 18-24    196/316     1:08:22   10:02     2:11:16
4151  John Stieger           M 40-44    270/509     1:04:36   10:02     2:11:17
4152  Rose Lytle             F 50-54    108/629     1:07:17   10:02     2:11:18
4153  Patrick Hipple         M 40-44    271/509     1:15:06   10:02     2:11:18
4154  Jesse Dornan           M 35-39    362/629     1:04:18   10:02     2:11:18
4155  Peter Hagenbuch        M 50-54    193/412     1:08:56   10:02     2:11:20
4156  Louise Jordan          F 30-34   369/1109     1:09:53   10:02     2:11:20
4157  Katherine Dull         F 30-34   370/1109     1:07:53   10:02     2:11:20
4158  Danny Jaspers          M 30-34    356/623     1:11:36   10:02     2:11:21
4159  Holly Gates            F 50-54    109/629     1:10:33   10:02     2:11:21
4160  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/12     1:10:28   10:02     2:11:21
4161  Jose Atiles            M 30-34    357/623     1:10:28   10:02     2:11:21
4162  Elliot Smith           M 18-24    197/316     1:08:36   10:02     2:11:22
4163  Ashley Larkin          F 25-29   353/1087     1:10:13   10:02     2:11:22
4164  Annie McGhee           F 01-17     39/115     1:07:26   10:02     2:11:22
4165  Rowan Nelson           M 18-24    198/316     1:10:43   10:02     2:11:22
4166  Dana Knight            F 50-54    110/629     1:06:15   10:02     2:11:22
4167  Bill Nostadt           M 55-59    126/309     1:10:16   10:02     2:11:23
4168  Michelle Gantzer       F 25-29   354/1087     1:12:38   10:02     2:11:23
4169  Sarah Wolf             F 25-29   355/1087     1:12:36   10:02     2:11:23
4170  Kelly Albers           F 25-29   356/1087     1:07:05   10:02     2:11:24
4171  Allie Simendinger      F 25-29   357/1087     1:07:06   10:02     2:11:24
4172  Jennifer Laugle        F 30-34   371/1109     1:05:00   10:02     2:11:24
4173  Jim Clark              M 60-64     45/156     1:07:36   10:02     2:11:25
4174  Candace Crouse         F 40-44    213/918     1:11:36   10:02     2:11:25
4175  Dan Tamarkin           M 18-24    199/316     1:14:41   10:02     2:11:27
4176  Judy Tung              F 18-24    334/910     1:07:34   10:03     2:11:27
4177  Rachel Madden          F 18-24    335/910     1:08:40   10:03     2:11:27
4178  Michael Brock          M 50-54    194/412     1:07:26   10:03     2:11:28
4179  Michelle Ianniello     F 18-24    336/910     1:11:24   10:03     2:11:29
4180  Katie Kady             F 35-39   311/1029     1:06:48   10:03     2:11:29
4181  Janelle Hopper         F 35-39   312/1029     1:09:12   10:03     2:11:30
4182  Chris Benson           M 45-49    256/495     1:10:29   10:03     2:11:30
4183  Stephanie Otten        F 25-29   358/1087     1:08:17   10:03     2:11:30
4184  Ben Otten              M 30-34    358/623     1:08:17   10:03     2:11:31
4185  Heather Luedtke        F 45-49    165/789     1:10:29   10:03     2:11:32
4186  Jon Beres              M 30-34    359/623     1:10:17   10:03     2:11:32
4187  Jeb Holaday            M 35-39    363/629     1:10:13   10:03     2:11:33
4188  Kevin Vollmer          M 30-34    360/623     1:09:18   10:03     2:11:34
4189  Anna Dejarnette        F 25-29   359/1087     1:09:58   10:03     2:11:34
4190  Joshua Hagen           M 35-39    364/629     1:11:06   10:03     2:11:34
4191  James Via              M 45-49    257/495     1:10:41   10:03     2:11:35
4192  Benjamin Bryson        M 25-29    353/577     1:13:47   10:03     2:11:36
4193  John Broyles           M 45-49    258/495     1:10:49   10:03     2:11:36
4194  Les Rose               M 30-34    361/623     1:10:42   10:03     2:11:36
4195  Jennifer Thomas        F 35-39   313/1029     1:10:48   10:03     2:11:37
4196  John Guckenberger      M 40-44    272/509     1:10:18   10:03     2:11:37
4197  Samantha Guckenberger  F 01-17     40/115     1:10:18   10:03     2:11:38
4198  Nathan Gunningham      M 25-29    354/577     1:16:22   10:03     2:11:38
4199  Scott Sublett          M 40-44    273/509     1:06:49   10:03     2:11:39
4200  Victoria Nguyen        F 25-29   360/1087     1:08:47   10:03     2:11:39
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4201  Mariah Parker          F 18-24    337/910     1:06:07   10:03     2:11:39
4202  Johanna Forbes         F 35-39   314/1029     1:10:40   10:03     2:11:40
4203  Brian Marples          M 50-54    195/412     1:08:02   10:04     2:11:40
4204  Mike Hensley           M 45-49    259/495     1:09:58   10:04     2:11:41
4205  Sarah Graf             F 30-34   372/1109     1:05:58   10:04     2:11:42
4206  Taylor Cortolillo      F 25-29   361/1087     1:09:40   10:04     2:11:43
4207  Teresa Meier           F 25-29   362/1087     1:10:40   10:04     2:11:43
4208  Ellen Grammel          F 35-39   315/1029     1:10:40   10:04     2:11:44
4209  Marshall Weesner       M 25-29    355/577     1:10:41   10:04     2:11:44
4210  Todd Beesten           M 40-44    274/509     1:08:29   10:04     2:11:44
4211  Mary O'Donnell-Good    F 45-49    166/789     1:07:32   10:04     2:11:45
4212  Tammie Byrd            F 50-54    111/629     1:08:43   10:04     2:11:46
4213  Skip Hobbie            M 50-54    196/412     1:10:33   10:04     2:11:46
4214  Angela Shellhaas       F 30-34   373/1109     1:09:28   10:04     2:11:46
4215  Jerry Blais            M 45-49    260/495     1:11:53   10:04     2:11:46
4216  Mallory Lynn           F 18-24    338/910     1:09:48   10:04     2:11:46
4217  Nathan Wnek            M 30-34    362/623     1:06:49   10:04     2:11:46
4218  Michelle Gordon        F 40-44    214/918     1:09:40   10:04     2:11:47
4219  Jana Fox               F 55-59     38/418     1:09:51   10:04     2:11:48
4220  Emily Heine            F 18-24    339/910     1:14:16   10:04     2:11:48
4221  Amy Swinford           F 50-54    112/629     1:07:50   10:04     2:11:48
4222  Cara Henegar           F 35-39   316/1029     1:08:53   10:04     2:11:48
4223  Gary Lynn              M 50-54    197/412     1:09:48   10:04     2:11:50
4224  Derek Farris           M 25-29    356/577     1:11:36   10:04     2:11:50
4225  Bill Kernitz           M 55-59    127/309     1:08:15   10:04     2:11:50
4226  Adam Molina            M 35-39    365/629     1:12:43   10:04     2:11:50
4227  Jillian Witters        F 18-24    340/910     1:07:46   10:04     2:11:51
4228  Michael Hoban          M 30-34    363/623     1:10:17   10:04     2:11:52
4229  Amy Edwards            F 35-39   317/1029     1:09:19   10:05     2:11:53
4230  Jacqueline Whitehead   F 25-29   363/1087     1:09:24   10:05     2:11:53
4231  Linda Dunseath         F 45-49    167/789     1:09:12   10:05     2:11:54
4232  Kristyn Jossart        F 45-49    168/789     1:09:12   10:05     2:11:54
4233  Nicole Edwards         F 30-34   374/1109     1:12:08   10:05     2:11:55
4234  John Kaiser            M 50-54    198/412     1:08:30   10:05     2:11:55
4235  Michael Ellis          M 45-49    261/495     1:08:46   10:05     2:11:56
4236  Kristen Kiefer         F 25-29   364/1087     1:07:30   10:05     2:11:56
4237  Gabriel Warner         M 30-34    364/623     1:09:47   10:05     2:11:56
4238  Nicholas Strnad        M 25-29    357/577     1:10:46   10:05     2:11:56
4239  Laura Kohrs            F 25-29   365/1087     1:10:59   10:05     2:11:57
4240  Peace Aminu            F 18-24    341/910     1:10:09   10:05     2:11:58
4241  Jessica Kiefer         F 25-29   366/1087     1:07:32   10:05     2:11:58
4242  Allen Moore            M 25-29    358/577     1:03:53   10:05     2:11:58
4243  Santina Vanzant        F 30-34   375/1109     1:11:06   10:05     2:12:00
4244  Estella Phlipot        F 50-54    113/629     1:10:24   10:05     2:12:00
4245  Julia Muntel           F 30-34   376/1109     1:11:07   10:05     2:12:00
4246  Ellen Looney           F 50-54    114/629     1:10:25   10:05     2:12:00
4247  Sarah Imbus            F 35-39   318/1029     1:11:08   10:05     2:12:00
4248  David Klein            M 45-49    262/495     1:08:30   10:05     2:12:01
4249  Andrea McKinnon        F 25-29   367/1087     1:06:58   10:05     2:12:02
4250  Tiffani Alameda        F 30-34   377/1109     1:09:33   10:05     2:12:02
4251  Matthew Alameda        M 30-34    365/623     1:09:33   10:05     2:12:02
4252  Tommy Williams         M 40-44    275/509     1:09:49   10:05     2:12:03
4253  Nathan Posey           M 40-44    276/509     1:07:34   10:05     2:12:04
4254  Melissa Brady          F 25-29   368/1087     1:11:09   10:05     2:12:04
4255  Eric Bender            M 45-49    263/495     1:07:08   10:05     2:12:05
4256  Annette Akers          F 35-39   319/1029     1:11:02   10:05     2:12:05
4257  Mark Reder             M 50-54    199/412     1:06:29   10:06     2:12:06
4258  Jeanette Puskas        F 40-44    215/918     1:06:55   10:06     2:12:07
4259  Steve Elkus            M 55-59    128/309     1:09:37   10:06     2:12:07
4260  Adam Harmon            M 25-29    359/577     1:09:58   10:06     2:12:07
4261  Shawn Kerrigan         M 18-24    200/316     1:09:14   10:06     2:12:07
4262  Mary Schmidt           F 35-39   320/1029     1:09:48   10:06     2:12:08
4263  Laura Donnelly         F 35-39   321/1029     1:11:28   10:06     2:12:08
4264  Shannon Wehrman        F 35-39   322/1029     1:10:27   10:06     2:12:09
4265  Madeline Urban         F 18-24    342/910     1:11:27   10:06     2:12:09
4266  Jack Coulson           M 65-69      15/72     1:11:12   10:06     2:12:09
4267  Amy Winer              F 30-34   378/1109     1:10:45   10:06     2:12:10
4268  Keith Faust            M 35-39    366/629     1:11:55   10:06     2:12:10
4269  Michelle Merrell       F 30-34   379/1109     1:10:45   10:06     2:12:10
4270  Kristin Weir           F 30-34   380/1109     1:10:36   10:06     2:12:11
4271  Kate Kattelman         F 30-34   381/1109     1:07:19   10:06     2:12:11
4272  Lisa Martin            F 35-39   323/1029     1:10:26   10:06     2:12:11
4273  Bryan Hancock          M 35-39    367/629     1:09:50   10:06     2:12:12
4274  Audrey Merrell         F 55-59     39/418     1:10:27   10:06     2:12:12
4275  Sheila Eustace         F 18-24    343/910     1:08:45   10:06     2:12:12
4276  Jennifer Cornell       F 25-29   369/1087     1:09:32   10:06     2:12:12
4277  Randall Mitchell       M 55-59    129/309     1:10:52   10:06     2:12:13
4278  Jen Dombrowski         F 40-44    216/918     1:08:17   10:06     2:12:14
4279  Mark Meyer             M 45-49    264/495     1:04:10   10:06     2:12:14
4280  Karen Monea            F 50-54    115/629     1:08:17   10:06     2:12:14
4281  Afton Lash             F 30-34   382/1109     1:11:26   10:06     2:12:15
4282  Sarah Nelson           F 18-24    344/910     1:08:34   10:06     2:12:16
4283  William Stobart        M 70-74       2/23     1:10:04   10:06     2:12:16
4284  Jessica Maguire        F 01-17     41/115     1:07:32   10:06     2:12:17
4285  Madison Pirkey         F 01-17     42/115     1:07:32   10:06     2:12:17
4286  Paul Larson            M 45-49    265/495     1:06:47   10:06     2:12:18
4287  Kevin Jackson          M 55-59    130/309     1:10:19   10:07     2:12:20
4288  Sarah Jackson          F 18-24    345/910     1:10:19   10:07     2:12:20
4289  Megan Popp             F 30-34   383/1109     1:10:20   10:07     2:12:20
4290  Melanie Schneider      F 25-29   370/1087     1:09:39   10:07     2:12:20
4291  Faith Griffaw          F 18-24    346/910     1:11:29   10:07     2:12:21
4292  Erin Hockenberry       F 40-44    217/918     1:08:42   10:07     2:12:21
4293  Katherine Sheridan     F 35-39   324/1029     1:10:17   10:07     2:12:21
4294  Clint Gibson           M 40-44    277/509     1:07:20   10:07     2:12:21
4295  Kaitlin Warren         F 18-24    347/910     1:07:59   10:07     2:12:21
4296  Ashley Rich            F 25-29   371/1087     1:08:43   10:07     2:12:22
4297  Joshua Hendrickson     M 30-34    366/623     1:07:22   10:07     2:12:22
4298  Adrienne Kersting      F 25-29   372/1087     1:09:47   10:07     2:12:22
4299  Dana Kovach            F 35-39   325/1029     1:10:04   10:07     2:12:22
4300  Noah Henson            M 30-34    367/623     1:06:12   10:07     2:12:23
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4301  Carol Barlage          F 45-49    169/789     1:10:07   10:07     2:12:23
4302  Kevin Logeman          M 35-39    368/629     1:07:58   10:07     2:12:23
4303  Amy Donohoe            F 18-24    348/910     1:13:12   10:07     2:12:24
4304  Elizabeth Stoiber      F 18-24    349/910     1:09:21   10:07     2:12:24
4305  Kelly Nestor           F 18-24    350/910     1:09:21   10:07     2:12:24
4306  Elisa Soll             F 30-34   384/1109     1:09:12   10:07     2:12:25
4307  Travis Brown           M 30-34    368/623     1:06:56   10:07     2:12:25
4308  Angela Keyler          F 25-29   373/1087     1:08:12   10:07     2:12:25
4309  Emily Davis            F 30-34   385/1109     1:09:12   10:07     2:12:25
4310  Maggie Barrett         F 25-29   374/1087     1:08:12   10:07     2:12:25
4311  Adrienne Cox           F 50-54    116/629     1:12:06   10:07     2:12:27
4312  Michelle Curley        F 50-54    117/629     1:07:33   10:07     2:12:27
4313  Bonnie Butler          F 30-34   386/1109     1:09:06   10:07     2:12:27
4314  Bret Koebbe            M 30-34    369/623     1:09:06   10:07     2:12:27
4315  Doug Phillips          M 35-39    369/629     1:10:35   10:07     2:12:28
4316  Megan Henson           F 30-34   387/1109     1:06:13   10:07     2:12:28
4317  Kelly Steinmann        F 35-39   326/1029     1:11:12   10:07     2:12:29
4318  Marc Swank             M 40-44    278/509     1:10:02   10:07     2:12:29
4319  Cindy Batta            F 45-49    170/789     1:09:35   10:07     2:12:29
4320  Carl North             M 50-54    200/412     1:07:03   10:07     2:12:30
4321  Sarah Mudd             F 30-34   388/1109     1:11:47   10:07     2:12:30
4322  Linda Mintkenbaugh     F 50-54    118/629     1:08:30   10:07     2:12:30
4323  Tirza Costello         F 30-34   389/1109     1:11:14   10:07     2:12:31
4324  Samantha Bremner       F 18-24    351/910     1:07:17   10:07     2:12:31
4325  Jane Fye               F 40-44    218/918     1:09:58   10:07     2:12:32
4326  Leah Curry             F 40-44    219/918     1:11:28   10:07     2:12:32
4327  Bethany Morgan         F 35-39   327/1029     1:11:50   10:07     2:12:32
4328  Kathlyn Copeland       F 35-39   328/1029     1:11:49   10:07     2:12:32
4329  Joshua Asbury          M 40-44    279/509     1:12:51   10:08     2:12:33
4330  Nick Schmidt           M 25-29    360/577     1:13:18   10:08     2:12:34
4331  Sharon Petersen        F 50-54    119/629     1:08:54   10:08     2:12:35
4332  Dresden Muncy          F 25-29   375/1087     1:06:27   10:08     2:12:35
4333  Dylan Tinnesz          M 40-44    280/509     1:12:16   10:08     2:12:36
4334  Christine Tinnesz      F 40-44    220/918     1:12:14   10:08     2:12:36
4335  Danielle Gregory       F 01-17     43/115     1:07:35   10:08     2:12:37
4336  Nancy Cortez           F 25-29   376/1087     1:07:41   10:08     2:12:37
4337  Michael Guarente       M 25-29    361/577     1:13:18   10:08     2:12:37
4338  Tristen La Rocca       F 25-29   377/1087     1:07:27   10:08     2:12:37
4339  Chas Comella           M 25-29    362/577     1:07:28   10:08     2:12:37
4340  Mary Sue Wigger        F 50-54    120/629     1:08:51   10:08     2:12:37
4341  Susan Tran             F 25-29   378/1087     1:11:46   10:08     2:12:37
4342  Emily Bomholt          F 18-24    352/910     1:12:32   10:08     2:12:37
4343  Joe Voskuhl            M 50-54    201/412     1:12:33   10:08     2:12:38
4344  Alyssa Carman          F 18-24    353/910     1:11:30   10:08     2:12:38
4345  Mary Claire Fibbe      F 01-17     44/115     1:09:53   10:08     2:12:38
4346  Hannah James           F 18-24    354/910     1:14:16   10:08     2:12:38
4347  Jessica Overley        F 40-44    221/918     1:11:30   10:08     2:12:38
4348  Dana Malone            F 25-29   379/1087     1:04:04   10:08     2:12:40
4349  Jason Perkins          M 40-44    281/509     1:11:04   10:08     2:12:40
4350  Sarah Schroeck         F 18-24    355/910     1:13:17   10:08     2:12:40
4351  Jessica Bronke         F 18-24    356/910     1:10:04   10:08     2:12:40
4352  Denise Braddy          F 25-29   380/1087     1:09:39   10:08     2:12:40
4353  Amy Howard             F 35-39   329/1029     1:07:36   10:08     2:12:41
4354  Michelle Schroeck      F 18-24    357/910     1:13:18   10:08     2:12:41
4355  Bethany Johnson        F 25-29   381/1087     1:11:56   10:08     2:12:41
4356  Jenny Nolan            F 35-39   330/1029     1:09:23   10:08     2:12:41
4357  Katherine McLindon     F 30-34   390/1109     1:11:48   10:08     2:12:41
4358  Adam Baker             M 30-34    370/623     1:09:43   10:08     2:12:42
4359  Jessica Marischen      F 40-44    222/918     1:10:56   10:08     2:12:42
4360  Patrick Duffy          M 30-34    371/623     1:06:43   10:08     2:12:42
4361  Natalee Doellman       F 18-24    358/910     1:12:36   10:08     2:12:43
4362  Brian Brock            M 45-49    266/495     1:08:40   10:08     2:12:43
4363  Joseph Klingenberg     M 30-34    372/623     1:10:33   10:08     2:12:43
4364  Erin Williams          F 30-34   391/1109     1:10:31   10:08     2:12:44
4365  Stacy Kramer           F 35-39   331/1029     1:10:45   10:08     2:12:44
4366  Jessica McLennan       F 40-44    223/918     1:10:31   10:08     2:12:44
4367  Adam Brinkmann         M 18-24    201/316     1:08:27   10:08     2:12:44
4368  Rebecca Miller         F 25-29   382/1087     1:06:37   10:08     2:12:44
4369  Sally May              F 45-49    171/789     1:07:52   10:08     2:12:45
4370  Christine McNamara     F 30-34   392/1109     1:10:34   10:08     2:12:45
4371  Marcy Sparks           F 25-29   383/1087     1:10:16   10:08     2:12:45
4372  James Epifanio         M 40-44    282/509     1:08:57   10:09     2:12:46
4373  Vickie Rogers          F 40-44    224/918     1:10:40   10:09     2:12:46
4374  Sarah Stump            F 35-39   332/1029     1:07:29   10:09     2:12:47
4375  Andrew Huntoon         M 35-39    370/629     1:07:26   10:09     2:12:47
4376  Ally Kist-Kline        F 18-24    359/910     1:09:57   10:09     2:12:48
4377  Gail Kist              F 50-54    121/629     1:09:57   10:09     2:12:49
4378  Jennifer Mueller       F 35-39   333/1029     1:10:20   10:09     2:12:49
4379  Jay Tilton             M 30-34    373/623     1:11:29   10:09     2:12:50
4380  Elizabeth Malkemus     F 45-49    172/789     1:05:19   10:09     2:12:50
4381  Paul Shade             M 30-34    374/623     1:10:38   10:09     2:12:51
4382  Kelly Moffitt          F 25-29   384/1087     1:10:17   10:09     2:12:51
4383  Kelley Plummer         F 25-29   385/1087     1:10:17   10:09     2:12:51
4384  Alejandro Del Pino     M 45-49    267/495     1:09:35   10:09     2:12:51
4385  Kelly Shiell           F 40-44    225/918     1:10:18   10:09     2:12:51
4386  Megan Schmutte         F 30-34   393/1109     1:10:02   10:09     2:12:51
4387  Chris Stadtmiller      M 50-54    202/412     1:06:39   10:09     2:12:52
4388  Max Thieken            M 25-29    363/577     1:19:29   10:09     2:12:52
4389  Barbara Hainer         F 55-59     40/418     1:09:46   10:09     2:12:52
4390  Jessica Donelan        F 30-34   394/1109     1:09:22   10:09     2:12:52
4391  Nicole Charles         F 35-39   334/1029     1:06:15   10:09     2:12:52
4392  Theo Romos             M 01-17      48/78     1:11:13   10:09     2:12:53
4393  Joe Dollenmeyer        M 35-39    371/629     1:12:29   10:09     2:12:53
4394  John Frey              M 50-54    203/412     1:07:03   10:09     2:12:54
4395  Gabriel Gomez          M 40-44    283/509     1:09:17   10:09     2:12:54
4396  Sarah Brizzolara       F 18-24    360/910     1:12:31   10:09     2:12:55
4397  Sarah Landers          F 30-34   395/1109     1:10:27   10:09     2:12:55
4398  Ami Scott              F 25-29   386/1087     1:11:37   10:09     2:12:55
4399  Grace Venzor           F 18-24    361/910     1:07:45   10:09     2:12:56
4400  Allen Conner           M 25-29    364/577     1:08:09   10:09     2:12:57
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4401  Sara Ponder            F 30-34   396/1109     1:11:07   10:09     2:12:58
4402  Amy Hood               F 30-34   397/1109     1:11:33   10:09     2:12:58
4403  Michelle Kiamie        F 40-44    226/918     1:12:33   10:09     2:12:58
4404  Harold Hill            M 50-54    204/412     1:09:17   10:09     2:12:58
4405  Alyssa Hallahan        F 18-24    362/910     1:10:59   10:10     2:12:59
4406  Mallory Darnell        F 25-29   387/1087     1:10:49   10:10     2:12:59
4407  Elaine Haverstraw      F 35-39   335/1029     1:09:54   10:10     2:13:00
4408  Steve Malott           M 45-49    268/495     1:09:54   10:10     2:13:00
4409  David Clark            M 35-39    372/629     1:12:42   10:10     2:13:00
4410  Jason Helton           M 35-39    373/629     1:12:42   10:10     2:13:00
4411  Walt Dunlevy           M 55-59    131/309     1:08:18   10:10     2:13:00
4412  Brooke Warning         F 18-24    363/910     1:12:26   10:10     2:13:01
4413  Ali Simonson           F 35-39   336/1029     1:11:02   10:10     2:13:01
4414  Baily Kennedy          F 18-24    364/910     1:12:26   10:10     2:13:01
4415  Doug Moorehead         M 30-34    375/623     1:06:48   10:10     2:13:01
4416  Lauren Doolittle       F 30-34   398/1109     1:14:16   10:10     2:13:01
4417  Jonathan Brodhag       M 35-39    374/629     1:06:48   10:10     2:13:01
4418  Lisa Larosa            F 45-49    173/789     1:08:09   10:10     2:13:01
4419  Lisa Klenk             F 25-29   388/1087     1:10:55   10:10     2:13:02
4420  Kelly Tassiello        F 40-44    227/918     1:10:03   10:10     2:13:03
4421  Chris Gambetta         M 30-34    376/623     1:09:35   10:10     2:13:03
4422  Alyssa Loch            F 18-24    365/910     1:05:53   10:10     2:13:03
4423  Cynthia Kaufman        F 55-59     41/418     1:11:38   10:10     2:13:03
4424  Andrew Steckl          M 65-69      16/72     1:06:34   10:10     2:13:04
4425  John Combs             M 35-39    375/629     1:11:01   10:10     2:13:05
4426  Margaret Cron          F 18-24    366/910     1:07:49   10:10     2:13:05
4427  Jessica Shebesta       F 30-34   399/1109     1:10:59   10:10     2:13:05
4428  Maureen Cron           F 18-24    367/910     1:07:49   10:10     2:13:05
4429  Madison Stoltzfus      F 18-24    368/910     1:10:03   10:10     2:13:05
4430  Mary Claire Cron       F 18-24    369/910     1:07:50   10:10     2:13:06
4431  Michael Robinson       M 50-54    205/412     1:13:35   10:10     2:13:06
4432  Megan Mooney           F 18-24    370/910     1:09:33   10:10     2:13:06
4433  Drew Cleland           M 35-39    376/629     1:07:33   10:10     2:13:06
4434  Justine Stoltzfus      F 25-29   389/1087     1:10:03   10:10     2:13:06
4435  Abbey Norus            F 35-39   337/1029     1:08:36   10:10     2:13:08
4436  Jessica Buchberger     F 18-24    371/910     1:09:33   10:10     2:13:08
4437  Julie Snider           F 40-44    228/918     1:08:47   10:10     2:13:08
4438  Katherine Tomaszewski  F 18-24    372/910     1:09:48   10:10     2:13:09
4439  Jill Stevens           F 50-54    122/629     1:11:04   10:10     2:13:09
4440  Tracy Robertson        F 30-34   400/1109     1:11:24   10:10     2:13:10
4441  Robert Giblin          M 60-64     46/156     1:08:44   10:10     2:13:10
4442  Daniel Pickering       M 40-44    284/509     1:10:03   10:10     2:13:10
4443  Lauren Stegeman        F 25-29   390/1087     1:05:06   10:10     2:13:10
4444  Lisa Pickering         F 40-44    229/918     1:10:03   10:10     2:13:10
4445  Amy West               F 50-54    123/629     1:08:23   10:10     2:13:11
4446  Kate Linz              F 18-24    373/910     1:11:49   10:10     2:13:11
4447  Douglas May            M 50-54    206/412     1:09:10   10:10     2:13:11
4448  Nicole Wakefield       F 35-39   338/1029     1:10:07   10:11     2:13:12
4449  Travis Hans            M 35-39    377/629     1:10:47   10:11     2:13:12
4450  Anna Clapper           F 18-24    374/910     1:07:50   10:11     2:13:13
4451  Justin Eskew           M 35-39    378/629     1:06:15   10:11     2:13:13
4452  Kristi Liberati        F 40-44    230/918     1:09:04   10:11     2:13:13
4453  Cory McNamara          M 30-34    377/623     1:10:33   10:11     2:13:13
4454  Carole Cilensek        F 50-54    124/629     1:09:56   10:11     2:13:14
4455  Janet McCarthy         F 45-49    174/789     1:07:18   10:11     2:13:14
4456  Douglas Simonson       M 45-49    269/495     1:10:27   10:11     2:13:16
4457  James Levy             M 25-29    365/577     1:03:41   10:11     2:13:16
4458  Rebecca Blackford      F 35-39   339/1029     1:09:50   10:11     2:13:16
4459  Kimberly McBee         F 45-49    175/789     1:11:48   10:11     2:13:17
4460  Jasmine Soule          F 18-24    375/910     1:09:25   10:11     2:13:17
4461  Lisa Harkness          F 50-54    125/629     1:08:21   10:11     2:13:19
4462  Mae Friesen            F 50-54    126/629     1:13:01   10:11     2:13:19
4463  Nancy Padial           F 40-44    231/918     1:10:02   10:11     2:13:19
4464  Allen Harkness         M 50-54    207/412     1:07:54   10:11     2:13:19
4465  Elizabeth Hartsock     F 18-24    376/910     1:08:53   10:11     2:13:19
4466  Jake Brinkmann         M 18-24    202/316     1:08:28   10:11     2:13:20
4467  David Bishop           M 45-49    270/495     1:10:52   10:11     2:13:21
4468  Kurt Brown             M 50-54    208/412     1:10:52   10:11     2:13:21
4469  Andy Maus              M 35-39    379/629     1:08:08   10:11     2:13:21
4470  Kiersten Furnish       F 18-24    377/910     1:09:39   10:11     2:13:22
4471  John Trenaman          M 45-49    271/495     1:07:59   10:11     2:13:23
4472  Tammy Trenaman         F 45-49    176/789     1:08:01   10:11     2:13:23
4473  Lissa Clarke           F 35-39   340/1029     1:12:52   10:11     2:13:23
4474  Michael Rudy           M 35-39    380/629     1:05:55   10:11     2:13:23
4475  Peter Boudreau         M 25-29    366/577     1:08:05   10:11     2:13:23
4476  Stacey Marsh           F 30-34   401/1109     1:10:12   10:11     2:13:23
4477  Katherine Doherty      F 18-24    378/910     1:10:39   10:11     2:13:23
4478  Tom Steele             M 55-59    132/309     1:08:03   10:11     2:13:23
4479  James Arvin            M 40-44    285/509     1:10:04   10:11     2:13:24
4480  Judy Shuppert          F 45-49    177/789     1:09:06   10:11     2:13:24
4481  Erin Dempsey           F 25-29   391/1087     1:08:30   10:11     2:13:24
4482  Jessica Nicholas       F 25-29   392/1087     1:09:08   10:11     2:13:24
4483  Travis Bailey          M 40-44    286/509     1:12:46   10:11     2:13:24
4484  Kris Jordan            F 40-44    232/918     1:12:46   10:11     2:13:24
4485  Steve Schinasi         M 60-64     47/156     1:10:46   10:12     2:13:25
4486  Kristina Moore         F 30-34   402/1109     1:13:33   10:12     2:13:25
4487  Jessica Druzba         F 35-39   341/1029     1:11:34   10:12     2:13:25
4488  Rachel Leonhardt       F 18-24    379/910     1:09:30   10:12     2:13:25
4489  Hannah Lewis           F 18-24    380/910     1:09:22   10:12     2:13:26
4490  Greg Clark             M 50-54    209/412     1:10:52   10:12     2:13:26
4491  Brad Gaertner          M 25-29    367/577     1:08:19   10:12     2:13:26
4492  Lisa Jacob             F 18-24    381/910     1:12:27   10:12     2:13:27
4493  Alyss Hart             F 25-29   393/1087     1:08:25   10:12     2:13:27
4494  Melyssa Kirn           F 25-29   394/1087     1:07:51   10:12     2:13:27
4495  Braden Burdine         M 18-24    203/316     1:08:51   10:12     2:13:28
4496  Malissa Gallini        F 25-29   395/1087     1:06:56   10:12     2:13:29
4497  Shannon Brezko         F 35-39   342/1029     1:13:41   10:12     2:13:29
4498  Jennifer Davis         F 35-39   343/1029     1:07:33   10:12     2:13:30
4499  Angela Santangelo      F 30-34   403/1109     1:09:33   10:12     2:13:30
4500  Ruthie Lynd            F 55-59     42/418     1:11:22   10:12     2:13:31
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4501  Vinod Varma            M 45-49    272/495     1:08:31   10:12     2:13:31
4502  Renee Stokes           F 35-39   344/1029     1:09:50   10:12     2:13:31
4503  Loriel Niemann         F 30-34   404/1109     1:10:25   10:12     2:13:31
4504  Rebecca Field          F 25-29   396/1087     1:10:25   10:12     2:13:31
4505  Tamara York            F 35-39   345/1029     1:08:31   10:12     2:13:32
4506  Rose Kaplan            F 18-24    382/910     1:05:43   10:12     2:13:33
4507  Patricia Clay          F 45-49    178/789     1:11:21   10:12     2:13:33
4508  Michael Reed           M 40-44    287/509     1:09:07   10:12     2:13:33
4509  Jennifer Daly          F 30-34   405/1109     1:10:08   10:12     2:13:33
4510  Kristen Carvitti       F 30-34   406/1109     1:10:07   10:12     2:13:33
4511  Lilly Sedacca          F 18-24    383/910     1:10:11   10:12     2:13:34
4512  Rob Caldwell           M 35-39    381/629     1:12:22   10:12     2:13:34
4513  Bethany Sawyers        F 25-29   397/1087     1:09:58   10:12     2:13:34
4514  Holli Tucker           F 45-49    179/789     1:12:53   10:12     2:13:35
4515  Debbie Smith           F 50-54    127/629     1:09:37   10:12     2:13:36
4516  Kristen Howard         F 25-29   398/1087     1:06:39   10:12     2:13:36
4517  Amy Meyer              F 35-39   346/1029     1:10:12   10:12     2:13:36
4518  Rick Veracco           M 45-49    273/495     1:10:59   10:12     2:13:36
4519  Jeremy Taylor          M 30-34    378/623     1:08:16   10:12     2:13:36
4520  Melanie Ollila         F 40-44    233/918     1:11:23   10:12     2:13:37
4521  Kristie Patterson      F 25-29   399/1087     1:07:30   10:12     2:13:37
4522  Jaala Mounce           F 18-24    384/910     1:08:17   10:12     2:13:37
4523  Ronica Whitlock        F 30-34   407/1109     1:10:32   10:13     2:13:38
4524  Jason Larry            M 30-34    379/623     1:06:50   10:13     2:13:38
4525  Patrick Daubenmire     M 40-44    288/509     1:10:39   10:13     2:13:39
4526  William Glockner       M 50-54    210/412     1:09:02   10:13     2:13:39
4527  Alisha Kinsella        F 25-29   400/1087     1:15:19   10:13     2:13:39
4528  Amber Lawrence         F 18-24    385/910     1:15:19   10:13     2:13:40
4529  Barbara Gainey         F 40-44    234/918     1:09:50   10:13     2:13:40
4530  Deshini Moonesinghe    F 35-39   347/1029     1:11:08   10:13     2:13:40
4531  Scott Butcher          M 40-44    289/509     1:12:50   10:13     2:13:40
4532  Amy Sikorski           F 30-34   408/1109     1:10:14   10:13     2:13:42
4533  Eli Heitzman           M 25-29    368/577     1:10:27   10:13     2:13:43
4534  Emily Heitzman         F 18-24    386/910     1:10:27   10:13     2:13:43
4535  Barb Aylward           F 40-44    235/918     1:09:59   10:13     2:13:43
4536  Lisa Taylor            F 35-39   348/1029     1:11:55   10:13     2:13:43
4537  Kila Hanrahan          F 25-29   401/1087     1:12:57   10:13     2:13:44
4538  Michael Thompson       M 50-54    211/412     1:10:42   10:13     2:13:44
4539  Travis Geers           M 30-34    380/623     1:09:25   10:13     2:13:45
4540  Erin Hall              F 30-34   409/1109     1:10:40   10:13     2:13:45
4541  Darlene Thompson       F 55-59     43/418     1:10:44   10:13     2:13:45
4542  Michael Difillipo      M 45-49    274/495     1:13:39   10:13     2:13:45
4543  Channing Kordik        F 25-29   402/1087     1:13:50   10:13     2:13:45
4544  Christine Mallozzi     F 35-39   349/1029     1:12:36   10:13     2:13:46
4545  Kate Saling            F 40-44    236/918     1:12:35   10:13     2:13:46
4546  Heather Ruetschle      F 35-39   350/1029     1:07:01   10:13     2:13:47
4547  Marc Rile              M 45-49    275/495     1:10:37   10:13     2:13:47
4548  Howard Regenbogen      M 60-64     48/156     1:11:13   10:13     2:13:47
4549  Jessica Rizzo          F 25-29   403/1087     1:11:53   10:13     2:13:47
4550  Andrew Georgeff        M 35-39    382/629     1:09:43   10:13     2:13:48
4551  Sherry Tuma            F 40-44    237/918     1:11:23   10:13     2:13:48
4552  Brian Laughlin         M 30-34    381/623     1:14:32   10:13     2:13:48
4553  Cathy Lester           F 50-54    128/629     1:11:00   10:13     2:13:49
4554  Claire Laughlin        F 30-34   410/1109     1:14:32   10:13     2:13:49
4555  Rebecca Clark          F 35-39   351/1029     1:10:15   10:13     2:13:49
4556  Elizabeth Jankowski    F 35-39   352/1029     1:11:10   10:13     2:13:50
4557  Jennifer Glatz         F 35-39   353/1029     1:11:10   10:13     2:13:50
4558  Candice Terrell        F 30-34   411/1109     1:09:08   10:14     2:13:51
4559  Brenda Feeney          F 55-59     44/418     1:09:47   10:14     2:13:51
4560  Rick Keiner            M 35-39    383/629     1:07:57   10:14     2:13:52
4561  Christina Ebenroth     F 18-24    387/910     1:11:04   10:14     2:13:53
4562  Mark Muething          M 55-59    133/309     1:07:12   10:14     2:13:53
4563  Laura Bishop           F 18-24    388/910     1:11:04   10:14     2:13:53
4564  Ralph Arlinghaus       M 35-39    384/629     1:04:44   10:14     2:13:53
4565  Alexandra Boardman     F 25-29   404/1087     1:11:04   10:14     2:13:53
4566  Dean Knapp             M 30-34    382/623     1:08:38   10:14     2:13:53
4567  Amy Wilkerson          F 01-17     45/115     1:02:52   10:14     2:13:53
4568  Gary Lewis             M 55-59    134/309     1:12:52   10:14     2:13:53
4569  Matthew Amos           M 35-39    385/629     1:08:39   10:14     2:13:53
4570  Shana Kramer           F 25-29   405/1087     1:12:53   10:14     2:13:54
4571  Phaedra Martin         F 30-34   412/1109     1:08:10   10:14     2:13:54
4572  Amanda Gay             F 25-29   406/1087     1:13:04   10:14     2:13:54
4573  Cathy Roche            F 45-49    180/789     1:11:54   10:14     2:13:54
4574  Samantha Perkinson     F 18-24    389/910     1:12:17   10:14     2:13:55
4575  Olivia Cooke           F 18-24    390/910     1:06:08   10:14     2:13:56
4576  Matthew Wallace        M 40-44    290/509     1:12:41   10:14     2:13:57
4577  Betsy Martin           F 40-44    238/918     1:07:27   10:14     2:13:57
4578  Michael Elk            M 25-29    369/577     1:10:51   10:14     2:13:57
4579  Michelle Wagner        F 40-44    239/918     1:07:27   10:14     2:13:57
4580  Paul Elam              M 55-59    135/309     1:08:03   10:14     2:13:57
4581  Abby Palen             F 01-17     46/115     1:11:24   10:14     2:13:58
4582  Amanda Harrell         F 25-29   407/1087     1:06:13   10:14     2:14:00
4583  Paul Berryhill         M 55-59    136/309     1:13:07   10:14     2:14:00
4584  Thomas Berryhill       M 01-17      49/78     1:13:08   10:14     2:14:00
4585  Bruce Kuziola          M 60-64     49/156     1:11:40   10:14     2:14:00
4586  Danielle Kamine        F 35-39   354/1029     1:15:05   10:14     2:14:00
4587  Rich Ingram            M 25-29    370/577     1:06:13   10:14     2:14:00
4588  Jessica Lordi          F 25-29   408/1087     1:09:13   10:14     2:14:01
4589  Trevor Dunaway         M 18-24    204/316     1:09:15   10:14     2:14:01
4590  Takeyuki Kinoshita     M 35-39    386/629     1:12:32   10:14     2:14:02
4591  Lynn Mangan            F 40-44    240/918     1:09:13   10:14     2:14:02
4592  Arielle Schmidt        F 18-24    391/910     1:10:30   10:14     2:14:02
4593  Thomas Arya            M 01-17      50/78     1:11:01   10:14     2:14:02
4594  David Arya             M 45-49    276/495     1:11:00   10:14     2:14:02
4595  Janet Ratliff          F 45-49    181/789     1:13:24   10:14     2:14:03
4596  Lori Funk              F 50-54    129/629     1:12:58   10:14     2:14:03
4597  Thomas Long            M 30-34    383/623     1:10:09   10:14     2:14:03
4598  Scott Ashley           M 35-39    387/629     1:14:25   10:14     2:14:03
4599  Jillian Altus          F 25-29   409/1087     1:12:49   10:15     2:14:05
4600  Lori Crout             F 40-44    241/918     1:08:58   10:15     2:14:05
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4601  Geoff Roemerman        M 30-34    384/623     1:09:41   10:15     2:14:06
4602  Megan Wrysinski        F 35-39   355/1029     1:09:41   10:15     2:14:06
4603  Roy Gooch              M 45-49    277/495     1:11:24   10:15     2:14:07
4604  Jason Dudley           M 25-29    371/577     1:12:49   10:15     2:14:07
4605  Rondo Harmon           M 40-44    291/509     1:12:10   10:15     2:14:07
4606  Sarah Levy             F 35-39   356/1029     1:12:10   10:15     2:14:08
4607  Sabine Blanchet        F 45-49    182/789     1:11:36   10:15     2:14:08
4608  Brian Schawe           M 25-29    372/577     1:11:02   10:15     2:14:09
4609  Seth A Oden            M 50-54    212/412     1:12:43   10:15     2:14:10
4610  Robert Martin          M 30-34    385/623     1:08:27   10:15     2:14:12
4611  Haley Rounding         F 18-24    392/910     1:10:02   10:15     2:14:12
4612  Rachel Richmond        F 50-54    130/629     1:13:28   10:15     2:14:12
4613  Maria Preston          F 30-34   413/1109     1:09:05   10:15     2:14:12
4614  Lynsey Nash            F 25-29   410/1087     1:11:47   10:15     2:14:12
4615  Gerry Nash             M 65-69      17/72     1:11:47   10:15     2:14:12
4616  Kristen Soule          F 35-39   357/1029     1:08:48   10:15     2:14:13
4617  Roy Housaker           M 50-54    213/412     1:10:23   10:15     2:14:13
4618  Jodi Mayhaus           F 40-44    242/918     1:08:40   10:15     2:14:14
4619  Marc Lyon              M 40-44    292/509     1:10:13   10:15     2:14:15
4620  Kathy Richardson       F 50-54    131/629     1:09:55   10:15     2:14:15
4621  Julie Brillhart        F 40-44    243/918     1:10:01   10:15     2:14:15
4622  Alexander Witt         M 25-29    373/577     1:12:36   10:15     2:14:15
4623  Linda Koscianski       F 55-59     45/418     1:09:43   10:15     2:14:15
4624  Joseph Schmithorst     M 25-29    374/577     1:03:09   10:15     2:14:16
4625  Ashley Chambers        F 30-34   414/1109     1:12:04   10:15     2:14:16
4626  John Chambers          M 30-34    386/623     1:12:04   10:15     2:14:17
4627  Stephen Worth          M 35-39    388/629     1:07:27   10:15     2:14:17
4628  Matthew Queen          M 40-44    293/509     1:12:08   10:16     2:14:17
4629  Melinda Webb           F 35-39   358/1029     1:11:48   10:16     2:14:17
4630  Marie Drabek           F 35-39   359/1029     1:12:15   10:16     2:14:18
4631  Abby Frooman           F 18-24    393/910     1:07:30   10:16     2:14:18
4632  Zachary Rainwater      M 18-24    205/316     1:13:23   10:16     2:14:18
4633  Taylor Adams           F 18-24    394/910     1:09:34   10:16     2:14:18
4634  Rebecca Bartley        F 18-24    395/910     1:09:34   10:16     2:14:19
4635  Jacob Shaffer          M 25-29    375/577     1:18:07   10:16     2:14:19
4636  Liz Hibbard            F 35-39   360/1029     1:11:15   10:16     2:14:19
4637  Claire Shannon         F 18-24    396/910     1:12:37   10:16     2:14:19
4638  Monica Oconnell        F 45-49    183/789     1:11:28   10:16     2:14:19
4639  Lauren Kinker          F 30-34   415/1109     1:11:50   10:16     2:14:19
4640  Peter Langenkamp       M 25-29    376/577     1:12:36   10:16     2:14:19
4641  Ingrid Bruning         F 30-34   416/1109     1:09:41   10:16     2:14:20
4642  Tanja Sonntag          F 25-29   411/1087     1:11:35   10:16     2:14:20
4643  Caroline McIver        F 25-29   412/1087     1:12:37   10:16     2:14:21
4644  Melissa Ferrigan       F 40-44    244/918     1:10:05   10:16     2:14:21
4645  Elizabeth Brim         F 18-24    397/910     1:10:02   10:16     2:14:22
4646  Emily Rossman          F 18-24    398/910     1:09:33   10:16     2:14:22
4647  David Flynn            M 55-59    137/309     1:10:23   10:16     2:14:23
4648  Amanda Groh            F 30-34   417/1109     1:11:26   10:16     2:14:23
4649  Dawson Vilardo         M 01-17      51/78     1:12:56   10:16     2:14:23
4650  Mark McGregor          M 30-34    387/623     1:11:26   10:16     2:14:23
4651  Don Hummer Jr          M 45-49    278/495     1:07:51   10:16     2:14:24
4652  Jordan Andreanopoulos  M 18-24    206/316     1:06:29   10:16     2:14:25
4653  Suzanne Tomasi         F 35-39   361/1029     1:10:00   10:16     2:14:25
4654  Tony Nguyen            M 18-24    207/316     1:06:29   10:16     2:14:25
4655  Erin Thom              F 35-39   362/1029     1:09:19   10:16     2:14:26
4656  Caanan Neaves          M 01-17      52/78     1:10:11   10:16     2:14:26
4657  Michelle McPhee        F 45-49    184/789     1:12:08   10:16     2:14:26
4658  William Wang           M 30-34    388/623     1:07:20   10:16     2:14:27
4659  Mary Eck               F 35-39   363/1029     1:07:54   10:16     2:14:27
4660  Christopher Seger      M 01-17      53/78     1:09:26   10:16     2:14:27
4661  Anna Ketcham           F 25-29   413/1087     1:12:17   10:16     2:14:27
4662  Kimberly Daly          F 40-44    245/918     1:11:58   10:16     2:14:28
4663  Brigitte Foley         F 40-44    246/918     1:11:57   10:16     2:14:28
4664  Gregory Hicks          M 60-64     50/156     1:12:18   10:16     2:14:28
4665  Beth Kunkler           F 30-34   418/1109     1:09:26   10:16     2:14:28
4666  Nick Hench             M 25-29    377/577     1:12:27   10:16     2:14:28
4667  Cathy Hench            F 25-29   414/1087     1:12:27   10:16     2:14:28
4668  Mary Wilger            F 25-29   415/1087     1:11:29   10:16     2:14:28
4669  Holly Sheward          F 30-34   419/1109     1:11:29   10:16     2:14:29
4670  Marie Valentine        F 30-34   420/1109     1:04:29   10:16     2:14:29
4671  Chelsea Foster         F 18-24    399/910     1:09:03   10:16     2:14:29
4672  Jarvis Wright          M 35-39    389/629     1:10:49   10:16     2:14:29
4673  Elizabeth Bailey       F 25-29   416/1087     1:11:19   10:17     2:14:31
4674  Lisa Pruett            F 45-49    185/789     1:10:49   10:17     2:14:32
4675  Tina Young             F 40-44    247/918     1:10:59   10:17     2:14:32
4676  Jessy Williams         F 25-29   417/1087     1:11:10   10:17     2:14:32
4677  Mohamed Rahil Ajjan    M 35-39    390/629     1:10:59   10:17     2:14:32
4678  Vera Frank             F 50-54    132/629     1:08:59   10:17     2:14:32
4679  Ali Neumeier           F 01-17     47/115     1:12:24   10:17     2:14:32
4680  Jerry Bettner          M 50-54    214/412     1:06:37   10:17     2:14:33
4681  Anthony Fehring        M 30-34    389/623     1:11:02   10:17     2:14:34
4682  Kayla Schutte          F 25-29   418/1087     1:12:23   10:17     2:14:34
4683  Jessica Dancer         F 18-24    400/910     1:07:18   10:17     2:14:34
4684  Maria Alejandro        F 35-39   364/1029     1:07:25   10:17     2:14:34
4685  Bradley Beer           M 45-49    279/495     1:13:14   10:17     2:14:34
4686  Cathy Jimenez-Eversman F 55-59     46/418     1:11:27   10:17     2:14:34
4687  Christopher Neaves     M 35-39    391/629     1:10:11   10:17     2:14:35
4688  Sandra Hilty           F 45-49    186/789     1:07:39   10:17     2:14:35
4689  Kurt Blum              M 55-59    138/309     1:13:58   10:17     2:14:36
4690  Amy Sims               F 30-34   421/1109     1:09:23   10:17     2:14:36
4691  Caroline Beaulieu      F 18-24    401/910     1:12:11   10:17     2:14:37
4692  Heather Pugh           F 25-29   419/1087     1:11:01   10:17     2:14:37
4693  Michael D Allen        M 50-54    215/412     1:10:56   10:17     2:14:37
4694  Charlene Badenhop      F 40-44    248/918     1:10:56   10:17     2:14:37
4695  Alex Regina            M 35-39    392/629     1:11:54   10:17     2:14:38
4696  Michael Weber          M 60-64     51/156     1:11:25   10:17     2:14:38
4697  Abbey Driskell         F 18-24    402/910     1:06:03   10:17     2:14:39
4698  Jacqueline Battistelli F 30-34   422/1109     1:11:47   10:17     2:14:39
4699  Joe Palencik Jr        M 55-59    139/309     1:08:42   10:17     2:14:40
4700  Julie Schott           F 25-29   420/1087     1:13:12   10:17     2:14:40
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4701  Tori Chang             F 18-24    403/910     1:14:41   10:17     2:14:40
4702  Joshua Gerth           M 35-39    393/629     1:11:42   10:17     2:14:40
4703  Charlton Denning       M 40-44    294/509     1:10:51   10:17     2:14:40
4704  William Gerth          M 65-69      18/72     1:10:50   10:17     2:14:40
4705  Noelle Bertram         F 30-34   423/1109     1:12:40   10:17     2:14:41
4706  Theresa Richards       F 35-39   365/1029     1:10:38   10:17     2:14:42
4707  Kelly Lehman           F 30-34   424/1109     1:13:53   10:17     2:14:42
4708  Gina Ogden             F 35-39   366/1029     1:09:26   10:17     2:14:43
4709  Erin Handly            F 30-34   425/1109     1:13:52   10:18     2:14:43
4710  Patrick Kramer         M 35-39    394/629     1:05:43   10:18     2:14:44
4711  Rob Bunting            M 40-44    295/509     1:12:53   10:18     2:14:45
4712  Kari Hopfensperger     F 25-29   421/1087     1:08:51   10:18     2:14:45
4713  Lucas Cunningham       M 18-24    208/316     1:16:10   10:18     2:14:45
4714  Francesca Urbina       F 18-24    404/910     1:12:19   10:18     2:14:46
4715  Teresa Watts           F 50-54    133/629     1:10:08   10:18     2:14:47
4716  Mary Stoeber           F 25-29   422/1087     1:12:41   10:18     2:14:47
4717  Scott Roether          M 25-29    378/577     1:09:16   10:18     2:14:48
4718  Kallen Kaiser          F 25-29   423/1087     1:09:56   10:18     2:14:48
4719  Theresa Reish          F 25-29   424/1087     1:12:41   10:18     2:14:48
4720  Archie Everage         M 55-59    140/309     1:12:23   10:18     2:14:49
4721  Magalie Brandabur      F 18-24    405/910     1:12:25   10:18     2:14:50
4722  Billie Suttles         F 40-44    249/918     1:09:26   10:18     2:14:50
4723  Iesha Lampy            F 40-44    250/918     1:09:27   10:18     2:14:50
4724  Connie Estep           F 60-64     13/207     1:12:02   10:18     2:14:54
4725  Dulcinea Gurley        F 18-24    406/910     1:10:22   10:18     2:14:54
4726  Jane Livingston        F 25-29   425/1087     1:10:43   10:18     2:14:55
4727  Alex Kalter            M 25-29    379/577     1:14:14   10:18     2:14:55
4728  Thomas Zimmerman       M 55-59    141/309     1:12:55   10:18     2:14:55
4729  James L. Jackson Jr    M 25-29    380/577     1:16:01   10:18     2:14:55
4730  Amy Resch              F 40-44    251/918     1:08:58   10:18     2:14:56
4731  Eric Rodgers           M 30-34    390/623     1:05:07   10:18     2:14:56
4732  Sable Pritchet         F 25-29   426/1087     1:11:03   10:19     2:14:56
4733  Ginger Davis           F 50-54    134/629     1:11:28   10:19     2:14:57
4734  Kimberly Sluis         F 35-39   367/1029     1:09:17   10:19     2:14:58
4735  Jennifer Awick         F 25-29   427/1087     1:10:51   10:19     2:14:58
4736  Julie Awick            F 25-29   428/1087     1:10:51   10:19     2:14:58
4737  Gerry Pasqualetti      M 45-49    280/495     1:10:58   10:19     2:14:59
4738  Stephanie Carroll      F 40-44    252/918     1:11:37   10:19     2:14:59
4739  Katie Kirwan           F 35-39   368/1029     1:10:09   10:19     2:15:00
4740  John Tunningley        M 25-29    381/577     1:08:37   10:19     2:15:00
4741  Anthony Baczewski      M 30-34    391/623     1:14:19   10:19     2:15:01
4742  Nicole Minor           F 35-39   369/1029     1:11:25   10:19     2:15:01
4743  James Nicholas         M 45-49    281/495     1:11:57   10:19     2:15:02
4744  Trina Gilligan         F 35-39   370/1029     1:10:14   10:19     2:15:02
4745  Jennifer Gwin          F 45-49    187/789     1:10:39   10:19     2:15:03
4746  Sandy Miller           F 35-39   371/1029     1:09:23   10:19     2:15:03
4747  Susan Bennett          F 45-49    188/789     1:11:24   10:19     2:15:03
4748  Scott Patrick          M 40-44    296/509     1:08:12   10:19     2:15:05
4749  Jan Beyke              F 30-34   426/1109     1:10:32   10:19     2:15:05
4750  Thomas Ryan            M 45-49    282/495     1:11:09   10:19     2:15:05
4751  Christy Hensley        F 35-39   372/1029     1:11:42   10:19     2:15:05
4752  Deanna Pirtle          F 40-44    253/918     1:13:28   10:19     2:15:06
4753  Melissa Seibert        F 40-44    254/918     1:11:42   10:19     2:15:06
4754  Concepcion Garcia      F 50-54    135/629     1:10:32   10:19     2:15:06
4755  Kim McLeod             F 40-44    255/918     1:11:45   10:19     2:15:06
4756  Jacqueline Yee         F 30-34   427/1109     1:12:33   10:19     2:15:06
4757  Jeffrey Chan           M 30-34    392/623     1:12:32   10:19     2:15:07
4758  Raymond Poole          M 35-39    395/629     1:14:10   10:19     2:15:07
4759  Stephanie Stacy        F 30-34   428/1109     1:13:31   10:19     2:15:07
4760  Lauren Grosheim        F 18-24    407/910     1:10:21   10:19     2:15:08
4761  Sean Hale              M 30-34    393/623     1:11:39   10:19     2:15:08
4762  Joshua Lieland         M 30-34    394/623     1:11:40   10:19     2:15:09
4763  Aaron Stenger          M 30-34    395/623     1:11:40   10:19     2:15:09
4764  Jena Powell            F 18-24    408/910     1:09:08   10:20     2:15:10
4765  Adam Templeton         M 40-44    297/509     1:12:30   10:20     2:15:10
4766  Mollee Gray            F 35-39   373/1029     1:10:42   10:20     2:15:12
4767  Randy Strong           M 60-64     52/156     1:09:33   10:20     2:15:12
4768  Michael Frank          M 18-24    209/316     1:10:57   10:20     2:15:13
4769  Holly Gruber           F 18-24    409/910     1:10:58   10:20     2:15:13
4770  Bob Schiffbauer        M 55-59    142/309     1:13:48   10:20     2:15:15
4771  Ken Shaw               M 55-59    143/309     1:16:02   10:20     2:15:15
4772  Dave Schuler           M 60-64     53/156       58:33   10:20     2:15:17
4773  Matthew Watts          M 55-59    144/309     1:12:10   10:20     2:15:17
4774  Alena Robertson        F 50-54    136/629     1:12:33   10:20     2:15:17
4775  Heidi Frondorf         F 18-24    410/910     1:15:04   10:20     2:15:18
4776  Judy Bomer             F 70-74       1/21     1:09:41   10:20     2:15:18
4777  Matthew Kennard        M 35-39    396/629     1:11:58   10:20     2:15:18
4778  Aidan Keenan           F 18-24    411/910     1:15:05   10:20     2:15:18
4779  Brittney Kennard       F 30-34   429/1109     1:11:58   10:20     2:15:18
4780  Jim Hartman            M 55-59    145/309     1:08:14   10:20     2:15:19
4781  Sandra Faulkner        F 40-44    256/918     1:14:58   10:20     2:15:19
4782  Megan Jamison          F 35-39   374/1029     1:09:32   10:20     2:15:20
4783  Demarie Day            F 40-44    257/918     1:09:30   10:20     2:15:20
4784  T. Matthew Berning     M 30-34    396/623     1:12:03   10:20     2:15:20
4785  John Gallenstein       M 45-49    283/495     1:11:07   10:20     2:15:21
4786  Kelly Boone            F 30-34   430/1109     1:11:41   10:20     2:15:21
4787  Amy Harris             F 40-44    258/918     1:12:27   10:20     2:15:21
4788  Jamison Mays           M 40-44    298/509     1:09:35   10:20     2:15:21
4789  Ashley Ledford         F 35-39   375/1029     1:09:40   10:20     2:15:21
4790  Elizabeth Daseler      F 30-34   431/1109     1:11:48   10:20     2:15:22
4791  Kim Wanamaker          F 45-49    189/789     1:11:11   10:20     2:15:22
4792  Aimee Cousoulis        F 40-44    259/918     1:11:51   10:20     2:15:22
4793  Katlyn Bashford        F 18-24    412/910     1:09:09   10:20     2:15:22
4794  Gina Wyatt             F 30-34   432/1109     1:08:23   10:20     2:15:22
4795  Monica Bockhorst       F 18-24    413/910     1:10:05   10:20     2:15:23
4796  Rosemary Kovacs        F 55-59     47/418     1:13:38   10:21     2:15:23
4797  Bob Gerowitz           M 50-54    216/412     1:06:42   10:21     2:15:23
4798  Shelly Dewar           F 18-24    414/910     1:11:48   10:21     2:15:23
4799  Amie Stevie            F 30-34   433/1109     1:07:48   10:21     2:15:24
4800  John Roy               M 45-49    284/495     1:10:42   10:21     2:15:24
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4801  Jennifer Lux           F 25-29   429/1087     1:09:07   10:21     2:15:24
4802  Brenna Alonso          F 18-24    415/910     1:12:20   10:21     2:15:25
4803  Lynn Lemmel            F 60-64     14/207     1:11:54   10:21     2:15:25
4804  Ryan Murray            M 18-24    210/316     1:12:19   10:21     2:15:25
4805  Kelsey Lemmel          F 25-29   430/1087     1:11:54   10:21     2:15:25
4806  Karl Koch              M 18-24    211/316     1:13:57   10:21     2:15:26
4807  Janet Kupka            F 40-44    260/918     1:10:24   10:21     2:15:26
4808  Jay Zhu                M 40-44    299/509     1:15:14   10:21     2:15:27
4809  Tammy Weitzel          F 40-44    261/918     1:08:37   10:21     2:15:27
4810  Drew Schultz           M 40-44    300/509     1:11:30   10:21     2:15:27
4811  Jamie Stinson          F 30-34   434/1109     1:11:58   10:21     2:15:27
4812  Nathan Rawe            M 18-24    212/316     1:10:15   10:21     2:15:28
4813  Brandon Rawe           M 30-34    397/623     1:10:15   10:21     2:15:28
4814  Rachel Niederhausen    F 25-29   431/1087     1:11:58   10:21     2:15:28
4815  Allie Biggs            F 25-29   432/1087     1:11:58   10:21     2:15:28
4816  Anna Finke             F 25-29   433/1087     1:14:20   10:21     2:15:29
4817  David Valdez           M 55-59    146/309     1:11:23   10:21     2:15:29
4818  Nicholas Bohlke        M 25-29    382/577     1:13:55   10:21     2:15:29
4819  Stephanie Cady         F 40-44    262/918     1:08:34   10:21     2:15:30
4820  Robert Borchardt       M 35-39    397/629     1:08:06   10:21     2:15:30
4821  Chris Lorenz           M 30-34    398/623     1:08:13   10:21     2:15:30
4822  David Kenney           M 18-24    213/316     1:10:39   10:21     2:15:31
4823  Mary Frailey           F 18-24    416/910     1:10:40   10:21     2:15:31
4824  Joyce  M. Meyer        F 60-64     15/207     1:09:55   10:21     2:15:31
4825  Erin Dean              F 35-39   376/1029     1:11:52   10:21     2:15:32
4826  Hirohisa Fujihara      M 40-44    301/509     1:07:17   10:21     2:15:33
4827  Nancy Kelley-Loughnane F 40-44    263/918     1:11:47   10:21     2:15:34
4828  Clarence Croucher      M 50-54    217/412     1:09:57   10:21     2:15:34
4829  Jennifer Bush          F 35-39   377/1029     1:11:56   10:21     2:15:35
4830  Bill Cheatham          M 40-44    302/509     1:11:31   10:21     2:15:35
4831  Marissa Johnson        F 18-24    417/910     1:11:06   10:21     2:15:36
4832  Mary Ann Romanello     F 55-59     48/418     1:10:43   10:22     2:15:36
4833  Rob Guthrie            M 40-44    303/509               10:22     2:15:36
4834  Leitsa McGuire         F 50-54    137/629     1:11:27   10:22     2:15:36
4835  Debra Suiter           F 45-49    190/789     1:10:15   10:22     2:15:36
4836  Elizabeth Asman        F 25-29   434/1087     1:10:13   10:22     2:15:37
4837  Anthony Francis        M 25-29    383/577     1:11:40   10:22     2:15:37
4838  Patrick Gates          M 40-44    304/509     1:10:40   10:22     2:15:37
4839  Natalie Lapish         F 35-39   378/1029     1:11:02   10:22     2:15:37
4840  Christopher Smith      M 40-44    305/509     1:10:40   10:22     2:15:37
4841  Nick Larosa            M 35-39    398/629     1:07:13   10:22     2:15:37
4842  Abby Brown             F 18-24    418/910     1:13:20   10:22     2:15:38
4843  Madalynn Magella       F 18-24    419/910     1:13:20   10:22     2:15:38
4844  Natalie Oldendick      F 25-29   435/1087     1:10:30   10:22     2:15:38
4845  Amy Purcell            F 45-49    191/789     1:08:16   10:22     2:15:39
4846  Dan Shapiro            M 45-49    285/495     1:13:26   10:22     2:15:39
4847  Karen Anderson         F 40-44    264/918     1:10:17   10:22     2:15:40
4848  Nancy Niemer           F 50-54    138/629     1:09:09   10:22     2:15:40
4849  Bill Hurst             M 50-54    218/412     1:09:32   10:22     2:15:40
4850  Anne Maness            F 45-49    192/789     1:12:14   10:22     2:15:41
4851  Thomas Sullivan        M 60-64     54/156     1:09:24   10:22     2:15:41
4852  Rob Schramm            M 70-74       3/23     1:12:15   10:22     2:15:41
4853  Meghan Grabill         F 30-34   435/1109     1:13:47   10:22     2:15:43
4854  David Owens            M 55-59    147/309     1:08:30   10:22     2:15:43
4855  Kelsey Gilbert         F 25-29   436/1087     1:11:13   10:22     2:15:43
4856  Emily Simpson          F 18-24    420/910     1:08:25   10:22     2:15:43
4857  Meg Satterlee          F 25-29   437/1087     1:11:14   10:22     2:15:44
4858  Justin McCollum        M 40-44    306/509     1:09:27   10:22     2:15:45
4859  Jennifer Sweeterman    F 18-24    421/910     1:10:40   10:22     2:15:45
4860  Jessica Braddock       F 18-24    422/910     1:07:18   10:22     2:15:45
4861  Christy Wallenhorst    F 30-34   436/1109     1:07:48   10:22     2:15:46
4862  Cassi Clark            F 18-24    423/910     1:08:49   10:22     2:15:47
4863  Marcia Troknya         F 40-44    265/918     1:10:11   10:22     2:15:48
4864  Robert Van Horn        M 35-39    399/629     1:15:32   10:22     2:15:48
4865  Kelly Burchett         F 30-34   437/1109     1:08:36   10:22     2:15:49
4866  Jason Reckelhoff       M 35-39    400/629     1:13:02   10:23     2:15:49
4867  Tamara Clark           F 35-39   379/1029     1:13:12   10:23     2:15:50
4868  Courtney Gibbons       F 18-24    424/910     1:07:44   10:23     2:15:50
4869  Lisa Stricker          F 30-34   438/1109     1:10:29   10:23     2:15:50
4870  Rebecca Thompson       F 18-24    425/910     1:12:13   10:23     2:15:50
4871  Miriam Baker           F 18-24    426/910     1:11:02   10:23     2:15:50
4872  Susan Brasier          F 55-59     49/418     1:10:48   10:23     2:15:51
4873  Sandra Albrinck        F 55-59     50/418     1:07:53   10:23     2:15:51
4874  Cory Linder            M 40-44    307/509     1:11:10   10:23     2:15:51
4875  Jamie Lindquist        F 30-34   439/1109     1:13:27   10:23     2:15:53
4876  Joseph Bubnick         M 30-34    399/623     1:12:13   10:23     2:15:53
4877  Laura Bubnick          F 30-34   440/1109     1:12:12   10:23     2:15:53
4878  Patty Billett          F 50-54    139/629     1:09:47   10:23     2:15:53
4879  Mary Schwietering      F 50-54    140/629     1:13:05   10:23     2:15:53
4880  Matt Hesse             M 35-39    401/629     1:09:48   10:23     2:15:54
4881  Kim McNary             F 45-49    193/789     1:14:52   10:23     2:15:54
4882  Katie Cunningham       F 18-24    427/910     1:09:54   10:23     2:15:55
4883  Natsuki Ichino         F 01-17     48/115     1:11:40   10:23     2:15:55
4884  Kelsey Isfort          F 18-24    428/910     1:11:07   10:23     2:15:55
4885  Lisa Baer              F 45-49    194/789     1:22:13   10:23     2:15:55
4886  Michael Louden         M 40-44    308/509     1:08:56   10:23     2:15:56
4887  Jill Wildermuth        F 18-24    429/910     1:12:49   10:23     2:15:56
4888  Todd Sovak             M 40-44    309/509     1:08:37   10:23     2:15:56
4889  Amy Kaufman            F 35-39   380/1029     1:11:04   10:23     2:15:57
4890  Katie Rohlman          F 30-34   441/1109     1:13:05   10:23     2:15:57
4891  Kristina Anderson      F 25-29   438/1087     1:09:24   10:23     2:15:58
4892  Thomas Lindsey         M 60-64     55/156     1:05:03   10:23     2:15:59
4893  Casandra Hoelzl        F 25-29   439/1087     1:13:32   10:23     2:16:00
4894  John Collins           M 18-24    214/316     1:15:04   10:23     2:16:00
4895  Jon Krebs              M 25-29    384/577     1:15:03   10:23     2:16:00
4896  Saloni Hemani          F 18-24    430/910     1:11:45   10:23     2:16:00
4897  Roger Covey            M 60-64     56/156     1:12:01   10:23     2:16:01
4898  Mike Donnelly          M 40-44    310/509     1:09:21   10:23     2:16:01
4899  Cindi Martin           F 55-59     51/418     1:12:37   10:23     2:16:01
4900  Tami Ellis             F 40-44    266/918     1:08:36   10:23     2:16:02
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4901  Gennifer Robbins       F 40-44    267/918     1:12:02   10:24     2:16:02
4902  David Ozolek           M 65-69      19/72     1:12:10   10:24     2:16:02
4903  Rex Kohler             M 45-49    286/495     1:14:41   10:24     2:16:03
4904  Sunil Are              M 40-44    311/509     1:09:56   10:24     2:16:03
4905  Mimi Ransick           F 60-64     16/207     1:11:39   10:24     2:16:03
4906  Kelley Yockey          F 40-44    268/918     1:08:37   10:24     2:16:04
4907  Ronald Reith           M 45-49    287/495     1:14:42   10:24     2:16:04
4908  Kara Kasten            F 30-34   442/1109     1:14:54   10:24     2:16:04
4909  Tyrone Bush            M 40-44    312/509     1:13:33   10:24     2:16:04
4910  Samantha Ricketts      F 18-24    431/910     1:10:07   10:24     2:16:04
4911  Ellen Dolle            F 18-24    432/910     1:10:07   10:24     2:16:05
4912  Justin Eckstein        M 25-29    385/577     1:11:28   10:24     2:16:05
4913  Jennifer Bernier       F 25-29   440/1087     1:14:04   10:24     2:16:05
4914  David Heidrich         M 55-59    148/309     1:09:36   10:24     2:16:06
4915  Kristin Brady          F 35-39   381/1029     1:08:40   10:24     2:16:06
4916  Nate Hubbard           M 25-29    386/577     1:08:45   10:24     2:16:06
4917  Amanda Elam            F 25-29   441/1087     1:11:46   10:24     2:16:06
4918  Rod Bailey             M 70-74       4/23     1:11:46   10:24     2:16:07
4919  Cara Pease             F 35-39   382/1029     1:10:49   10:24     2:16:07
4920  Keisuke Adachi         M 40-44    313/509     1:06:33   10:24     2:16:07
4921  Katie Veatch           F 25-29   442/1087     1:10:11   10:24     2:16:08
4922  Paul Wilhelmus         M 55-59    149/309     1:10:28   10:24     2:16:08
4923  Megan Kuiper           F 35-39   383/1029     1:09:17   10:24     2:16:09
4924  Emily Rennekamp        F 18-24    433/910     1:08:18   10:24     2:16:09
4925  James Massey           M 25-29    387/577     1:11:02   10:24     2:16:10
4926  Meghan Savercool       F 18-24    434/910     1:12:18   10:24     2:16:11
4927  Allan Root             M 45-49    288/495     1:11:14   10:24     2:16:11
4928  Larry Fronk            M 60-64     57/156     1:13:48   10:24     2:16:11
4929  Tamanna Lam            F 40-44    269/918     1:10:15   10:24     2:16:11
4930  Charles Lam            M 40-44    314/509     1:10:15   10:24     2:16:11
4931  Joseph Freudenberg     M 25-29    388/577     1:07:54   10:24     2:16:11
4932  Mary Hunter            F 30-34   443/1109     1:11:01   10:24     2:16:13
4933  Gregory Miles          M 25-29    389/577     1:07:45   10:24     2:16:13
4934  Michelle Phipps        F 45-49    195/789     1:12:53   10:24     2:16:14
4935  Kara Brinkmann         F 18-24    435/910     1:10:39   10:24     2:16:14
4936  Amanda Sheehan         F 35-39   384/1029     1:08:44   10:24     2:16:15
4937  Brian Cafferky         M 45-49    289/495     1:11:25   10:25     2:16:16
4938  Anne Martina           F 55-59     52/418     1:11:48   10:25     2:16:17
4939  Michael Wright         M 18-24    215/316     1:12:08   10:25     2:16:19
4940  Terri Shea             F 40-44    270/918     1:11:56   10:25     2:16:19
4941  Thomas Whalen          M 40-44    315/509     1:14:10   10:25     2:16:20
4942  Shannon Stevens        F 35-39   385/1029     1:14:10   10:25     2:16:20
4943  David Whalen           M 35-39    402/629     1:14:10   10:25     2:16:20
4944  Edward Hettinger       M 40-44    316/509     1:13:02   10:25     2:16:21
4945  Nichole Meyer          F 30-34   444/1109     1:14:04   10:25     2:16:21
4946  Daniel Sammons         M 50-54    219/412     1:10:08   10:25     2:16:21
4947  Lindsay Knopp          F 30-34   445/1109     1:14:10   10:25     2:16:21
4948  Elizabeth Otterman     F 40-44    271/918     1:13:25   10:25     2:16:21
4949  Sarah Brookbank        F 18-24    436/910     1:10:08   10:25     2:16:21
4950  Todd Whalen            M 30-34    400/623     1:14:03   10:25     2:16:22
4951  Mike Alsip             M 40-44    317/509     1:10:08   10:25     2:16:22
4952  Michelle McNamara      F 45-49    196/789     1:10:22   10:25     2:16:22
4953  Alicia Alcamo          F 30-34   446/1109     1:11:20   10:25     2:16:22
4954  Steven Luttrell        M 45-49    290/495     1:07:23   10:25     2:16:23
4955  Kaitlyn Stahl          F 25-29   443/1087     1:13:17   10:25     2:16:23
4956  Andrea Smith           F 35-39   386/1029     1:09:36   10:25     2:16:23
4957  Megan Butler           F 35-39   387/1029     1:13:43   10:25     2:16:25
4958  Emmy Malmberg          F 01-17     49/115     1:13:42   10:25     2:16:26
4959  Andrea Lapp            F 50-54    141/629     1:12:38   10:25     2:16:26
4960  Nancy Wampler          F 45-49    197/789     1:14:14   10:25     2:16:28
4961  Suzanne Buzek          F 25-29   444/1087     1:07:03   10:25     2:16:28
4962  John Sullivan          M 45-49    291/495     1:08:56   10:25     2:16:28
4963  Karen Redmond          F 40-44    272/918     1:10:34   10:25     2:16:28
4964  Will Fugazzi           M 18-24    216/316     1:11:07   10:26     2:16:28
4965  Emily Minch            F 25-29   445/1087     1:12:45   10:26     2:16:29
4966  Jill Davenport         F 18-24    437/910     1:11:07   10:26     2:16:30
4967  Lauren Lawson          F 18-24    438/910     1:11:07   10:26     2:16:30
4968  Letitia Roberts        F 18-24    439/910     1:11:11   10:26     2:16:30
4969  Stephen Wingerberg     M 40-44    318/509     1:12:07   10:26     2:16:30
4970  Jill Justice           F 25-29   446/1087     1:13:20   10:26     2:16:30
4971  Michael Judge          M 30-34    401/623     1:14:18   10:26     2:16:31
4972  Katie Croucher         F 25-29   447/1087     1:10:39   10:26     2:16:31
4973  Anthony Alonso         M 45-49    292/495     1:13:09   10:26     2:16:31
4974  Brandy Tinkler         F 40-44    273/918     1:11:54   10:26     2:16:32
4975  Mark Rimer             M 35-39    403/629     1:07:38   10:26     2:16:32
4976  Tina Mollis            F 25-29   448/1087     1:10:38   10:26     2:16:32
4977  Sharon Melia           F 45-49    198/789     1:10:59   10:26     2:16:33
4978  Natalie McKee          F 25-29   449/1087     1:12:38   10:26     2:16:33
4979  Lindsey Stuckey        F 25-29   450/1087     1:13:03   10:26     2:16:33
4980  Amy Stuckey            F 30-34   447/1109     1:13:03   10:26     2:16:34
4981  Amanda Brasington      F 25-29   451/1087     1:12:07   10:26     2:16:34
4982  Elizabeth Hoadley      F 40-44    274/918     1:11:30   10:26     2:16:35
4983  Phillip Bush           M 50-54    220/412     1:14:51   10:26     2:16:35
4984  Craig McLeod           M 25-29    390/577     1:09:19   10:26     2:16:35
4985  Jessie Groch           F 18-24    440/910     1:06:22   10:26     2:16:36
4986  Heather Campbell       F 40-44    275/918     1:12:44   10:26     2:16:36
4987  David Bandy            M 60-64     58/156     1:12:52   10:26     2:16:37
4988  Kimberly Yenser        F 30-34   448/1109     1:10:35   10:26     2:16:37
4989  Kristina Broaddrick    F 40-44    276/918     1:13:59   10:26     2:16:37
4990  Seth Berridge          M 01-17      54/78     1:12:51   10:26     2:16:37
4991  Lisa Sorn              F 50-54    142/629     1:11:12   10:26     2:16:38
4992  Caitlin Bertsch        F 30-34   449/1109     1:09:20   10:26     2:16:38
4993  Tracy Adams            F 55-59     53/418     1:10:33   10:26     2:16:40
4994  Laura Wolf             F 25-29   452/1087     1:12:36   10:26     2:16:41
4995  Beth Young             F 45-49    199/789     1:14:31   10:26     2:16:41
4996  Bryan Wolf             M 30-34    402/623     1:12:36   10:26     2:16:41
4997  Marie Galan            F 25-29   453/1087     1:09:46   10:27     2:16:41
4998  Pete Naderer           M 35-39    404/629     1:12:05   10:27     2:16:43
4999  Kristen Naderer        F 35-39   388/1029     1:12:06   10:27     2:16:43
5000  Amy Hoying             F 30-34   450/1109     1:10:23   10:27     2:16:43
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5001  Jody Littleton         F 45-49    200/789     1:13:22   10:27     2:16:44
5002  Anthony Scott          M 50-54    221/412     1:11:47   10:27     2:16:44
5003  Jade Stockman          F 18-24    441/910     1:10:54   10:27     2:16:45
5004  Karen Van Zant         F 35-39   389/1029               10:27     2:16:45
5005  Tony Fritz             M 45-49    293/495     1:09:48   10:27     2:16:45
5006  Hank Overkamp          M 45-49    294/495     1:12:53   10:27     2:16:46
5007  John Mowad             M 45-49    295/495     1:12:03   10:27     2:16:47
5008  Erin Davis             F 01-17     50/115     1:11:48   10:27     2:16:47
5009  Sandra Loeb            F 40-44    277/918     1:13:23   10:27     2:16:48
5010  John Brasington        M 30-34    403/623     1:12:07   10:27     2:16:48
5011  Amanda Zehring         F 35-39   390/1029     1:10:09   10:27     2:16:48
5012  Pierre Williams        M 40-44    319/509     1:11:00   10:27     2:16:50
5013  William Shuman         M 30-34    404/623     1:12:10   10:27     2:16:50
5014  Rachelle Newton        F 45-49    201/789     1:09:51   10:27     2:16:50
5015  Tina Collins           F 40-44    278/918     1:10:17   10:27     2:16:52
5016  Marc Cruz              M 30-34    405/623     1:11:14   10:27     2:16:52
5017  Alicia Wooten          F 25-29   454/1087     1:10:51   10:27     2:16:53
5018  Sarah Kosakowski       F 25-29   455/1087     1:11:54   10:28     2:16:54
5019  James Sheldon          M 35-39    405/629     1:19:02   10:28     2:16:56
5020  Ryan Satek             M 25-29    391/577     1:18:19   10:28     2:16:56
5021  George Thuronyi        M 50-54    222/412     1:11:55   10:28     2:16:57
5022  Meagan Jones           F 35-39   391/1029     1:14:49   10:28     2:16:57
5023  Tracy Homan            F 50-54    143/629     1:11:41   10:28     2:16:58
5024  Megan Elam             F 30-34   451/1109     1:10:49   10:28     2:16:58
5025  Carrie Starts          F 30-34   452/1109     1:11:34   10:28     2:16:58
5026  Laura Brodt            F 25-29   456/1087     1:11:34   10:28     2:16:58
5027  Jennifer Weaver        F 30-34   453/1109     1:13:17   10:28     2:16:58
5028  Keri Albrinck          F 30-34   454/1109     1:11:34   10:28     2:16:58
5029  Sarah Anderson         F 30-34   455/1109     1:10:49   10:28     2:16:59
5030  Philip Hurak           M 30-34    406/623     1:15:01   10:28     2:16:59
5031  Tracy Louden           F 45-49    202/789     1:08:57   10:28     2:16:59
5032  Jennifer Williams      F 18-24    442/910     1:13:56   10:28     2:16:59
5033  Juan Tramontin         M 01-17      55/78     1:13:56   10:28     2:17:00
5034  Bridgette Seibert      F 40-44    279/918     1:11:17   10:28     2:17:00
5035  Daniel Muchmore        M 40-44    320/509     1:12:41   10:28     2:17:01
5036  Annie Muchmore         F 30-34   456/1109     1:12:41   10:28     2:17:01
5037  Rick Millen            M 65-69      20/72     1:10:25   10:28     2:17:02
5038  Jessica Rodkey         F 35-39   392/1029     1:10:41   10:28     2:17:02
5039  Kristen Galloway       F 18-24    443/910     1:12:23   10:28     2:17:03
5040  Joe Nartker            M 50-54    223/412     1:13:00   10:28     2:17:03
5041  Tori Jarvis            F 01-17     51/115     1:10:41   10:28     2:17:03
5042  Staci Jarvis           F 45-49    203/789     1:10:41   10:28     2:17:03
5043  Angela Pierce          F 35-39   393/1029     1:13:13   10:28     2:17:04
5044  Tiffany Engels         F 30-34   457/1109     1:16:32   10:28     2:17:05
5045  Kelsey Krahe           F 30-34   458/1109     1:13:43   10:28     2:17:06
5046  Heather Curless        F 40-44    280/918     1:12:00   10:28     2:17:07
5047  Ken Volz               M 55-59    150/309     1:13:17   10:29     2:17:08
5048  Tom Shannon            M 30-34    407/623     1:13:17   10:29     2:17:08
5049  Erin Winstanley        F 40-44    281/918     1:10:19   10:29     2:17:09
5050  Sara Roehm             F 25-29   457/1087     1:10:17   10:29     2:17:09
5051  Stephanie Ryan         F 18-24    444/910     1:13:48   10:29     2:17:09
5052  Chele McKissick        F 30-34   459/1109     1:12:51   10:29     2:17:09
5053  Christina Dotterweich  F 40-44    282/918     1:11:00   10:29     2:17:09
5054  Mason Coyle            M 25-29    392/577     1:10:53   10:29     2:17:09
5055  Molly Landers          F 30-34   460/1109     1:11:02   10:29     2:17:10
5056  Carey West             M 30-34    408/623     1:12:19   10:29     2:17:10
5057  Josh Valentine         M 25-29    393/577     1:12:51   10:29     2:17:10
5058  Ryan Roehm             M 25-29    394/577     1:10:18   10:29     2:17:10
5059  David Hammitt          M 18-24    217/316     1:17:20   10:29     2:17:10
5060  Swenja Tanner          F 25-29   458/1087     1:12:17   10:29     2:17:10
5061  Robert Pawlinski       M 45-49    296/495     1:13:52   10:29     2:17:11
5062  Vicki Neading          F 50-54    144/629     1:11:08   10:29     2:17:11
5063  Madison Hartwell       F 18-24    445/910     1:13:38   10:29     2:17:13
5064  Michael Bonacci        M 35-39    406/629     1:12:04   10:29     2:17:13
5065  Julia Sisun            F 35-39   394/1029     1:13:54   10:29     2:17:14
5066  Tiffiny Kimmey         F 25-29   459/1087     1:11:37   10:29     2:17:14
5067  Stephanie Rentschler   F 35-39   395/1029     1:13:54   10:29     2:17:15
5068  Duane Correll          M 75-79        2/9     1:13:21   10:29     2:17:16
5069  Bartosz Sandecki       M 40-44    321/509     1:10:54   10:29     2:17:16
5070  Michael Kenney         M 35-39    407/629     1:11:42   10:29     2:17:17
5071  Amy Malventano         F 30-34   461/1109               10:29     2:17:17
5072  Shelby Dubois          F 18-24    446/910     1:12:37   10:29     2:17:18
5073  Ryan Baker             M 25-29    395/577     1:12:37   10:29     2:17:18
5074  Anna Borchers          F 18-24    447/910     1:11:42   10:29     2:17:18
5075  Carla Dreyer           F 40-44    283/918     1:09:48   10:29     2:17:18
5076  Lynn Miller            F 40-44    284/918     1:12:02   10:29     2:17:18
5077  Abby Bueltel           F 30-34   462/1109     1:08:27   10:29     2:17:19
5078  Christopher Ingraham   M 18-24    218/316     1:13:25   10:29     2:17:19
5079  Misty Rutherford       F 40-44    285/918     1:12:59   10:29     2:17:19
5080  Ramona Vikan           F 40-44    286/918     1:12:59   10:29     2:17:19
5081  Briana Landesberg      F 25-29   460/1087     1:12:01   10:29     2:17:19
5082  Jen Dobson             F 45-49    204/789     1:10:04   10:29     2:17:19
5083  Jenny Howard           F 40-44    287/918     1:14:22   10:29     2:17:20
5084  Phyllis Lipovsky       F 25-29   461/1087     1:11:05   10:29     2:17:20
5085  Laura Chrysler         F 35-39   396/1029     1:13:30   10:29     2:17:20
5086  Ken Booher             M 35-39    408/629     1:13:34   10:30     2:17:21
5087  Catherine Cress        F 25-29   462/1087     1:12:31   10:30     2:17:21
5088  Edward Schuster        M 45-49    297/495     1:13:53   10:30     2:17:22
5089  Evan Mathews           M 30-34    409/623     1:12:31   10:30     2:17:22
5090  Chelsey Brown          F 18-24    448/910     1:09:58   10:30     2:17:23
5091  Amelia Menk Brown      F 40-44    288/918     1:11:52   10:30     2:17:23
5092  Megan Kuertz           F 25-29   463/1087     1:11:39   10:30     2:17:23
5093  Laura Neer Stuchell    F 55-59     54/418     1:14:08   10:30     2:17:24
5094  Danny Stull            M 25-29    396/577     1:13:38   10:30     2:17:25
5095  Brooke Anthony         F 25-29   464/1087     1:13:39   10:30     2:17:25
5096  Susanne Galletto       F 45-49    205/789     1:12:34   10:30     2:17:25
5097  Timothy Morsie         M 30-34    410/623     1:11:08   10:30     2:17:25
5098  Jessica Morsie         F 30-34   463/1109     1:11:08   10:30     2:17:26
5099  Bethany Bushhorn       F 25-29   465/1087     1:06:57   10:30     2:17:27
5100  Joe Hansel             M 40-44    322/509     1:13:55   10:30     2:17:28
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5101  David Eglian           M 45-49    298/495     1:08:59   10:30     2:17:29
5102  Joel Tsevat            M 55-59    151/309     1:11:45   10:30     2:17:29
5103  Jordan Seibold         F 18-24    449/910     1:12:08   10:30     2:17:29
5104  Janet Shaw             F 35-39   397/1029     1:13:51   10:30     2:17:30
5105  Anya Cayer             F 25-29   466/1087     1:08:58   10:30     2:17:30
5106  Stephen Olenick        M 65-69      21/72     1:13:26   10:30     2:17:30
5107  Christine Clancy       F 45-49    206/789     1:12:38   10:30     2:17:31
5108  Amanda Muhammad        F 40-44    289/918     1:14:04   10:31     2:17:34
5109  Kristen Welker         F 25-29   467/1087     1:14:07   10:31     2:17:34
5110  Briana Molzan          F 25-29   468/1087     1:12:09   10:31     2:17:34
5111  Amanda Stout           F 30-34   464/1109     1:11:18   10:31     2:17:35
5112  Kelly Mahoney          F 35-39   398/1029     1:09:10   10:31     2:17:35
5113  Joseph Sanchez         M 50-54    224/412     1:10:17   10:31     2:17:35
5114  Jenny Calcaterra       F 45-49    207/789     1:11:19   10:31     2:17:36
5115  Vijai Tivakaran        M 40-44    323/509     1:13:00   10:31     2:17:36
5116  Nicole Crase           F 35-39   399/1029     1:13:00   10:31     2:17:36
5117  Jon Reardon            M 30-34    411/623     1:13:06   10:31     2:17:36
5118  McKenzie Hanlon        F 18-24    450/910     1:12:47   10:31     2:17:37
5119  Ed Heidenreich         M 50-54    225/412     1:10:23   10:31     2:17:37
5120  Amanda Shteiwi         F 25-29   469/1087     1:13:52   10:31     2:17:37
5121  Kaitlyn Braunig        F 18-24    451/910     1:08:55   10:31     2:17:37
5122  Nash Dunahay           M 18-24    219/316     1:18:22   10:31     2:17:38
5123  Jon Storck             M 45-49    299/495     1:11:42   10:31     2:17:38
5124  Joshua Kimble          M 35-39    409/629     1:10:59   10:31     2:17:38
5125  Robert Andrews         M 35-39    410/629     1:13:48   10:31     2:17:40
5126  Lea Anne Latimer       F 60-64     17/207     1:12:12   10:31     2:17:40
5127  Matthew Klinger        M 18-24    220/316     1:16:07   10:31     2:17:40
5128  Kevin Vassar           M 25-29    397/577     1:17:07   10:31     2:17:40
5129  Rebecca Onuskanich     F 35-39   400/1029     1:16:25   10:31     2:17:40
5130  Gary Shrum             M 60-64     59/156     1:10:37   10:31     2:17:41
5131  Angie Bradley          F 40-44    290/918     1:12:54   10:31     2:17:41
5132  Kim Kelly              F 45-49    208/789     1:12:28   10:31     2:17:41
5133  Lindsey Cross          F 25-29   470/1087     1:12:41   10:31     2:17:41
5134  Joy Harris             F 50-54    145/629     1:12:27   10:31     2:17:41
5135  Jana Smith             F 45-49    209/789     1:13:11   10:31     2:17:42
5136  Jamie Bavaro           F 35-39   401/1029     1:13:21   10:31     2:17:42
5137  Susan Cole             F 40-44    291/918     1:10:11   10:31     2:17:43
5138  Allyson Ritter         F 18-24    452/910     1:09:18   10:31     2:17:43
5139  Megan Schuman          F 18-24    453/910     1:09:17   10:31     2:17:43
5140  Jenny Axe              F 45-49    210/789     1:16:19   10:31     2:17:43
5141  Erin Kenney            F 30-34   465/1109     1:12:23   10:31     2:17:43
5142  Katie Lear             F 30-34   466/1109     1:12:38   10:31     2:17:43
5143  William Rizzo          M 35-39    411/629     1:08:34   10:31     2:17:44
5144  Patrick Jeanneret      M 30-34    412/623     1:11:48   10:31     2:17:44
5145  Angela Stevens         F 30-34   467/1109     1:12:22   10:31     2:17:44
5146  Jessie Glancy          F 18-24    454/910     1:11:48   10:31     2:17:44
5147  Kim Addis              F 40-44    292/918     1:15:14   10:31     2:17:45
5148  Matt Wehmeyer          M 50-54    226/412     1:10:00   10:31     2:17:45
5149  Kelli Ames             F 18-24    455/910     1:13:13   10:31     2:17:45
5150  Karin Bergqvist        F 30-34   468/1109     1:11:38   10:31     2:17:46
5151  Jesslene Ames          F 25-29   471/1087     1:13:13   10:31     2:17:46
5152  Michael Del Re         M 35-39    412/629     1:14:45   10:31     2:17:46
5153  Zenda Brantley         F 40-44    293/918     1:13:38   10:32     2:17:47
5154  Michael Valerius       M 40-44    324/509     1:11:22   10:32     2:17:47
5155  Anthony Wean           M 55-59    152/309     1:13:06   10:32     2:17:47
5156  Mary Thorne            F 30-34   469/1109     1:13:15   10:32     2:17:48
5157  Leticia Roberts        F 45-49    211/789     1:14:07   10:32     2:17:49
5158  Denise Hayden          F 50-54    146/629     1:10:24   10:32     2:17:49
5159  Laura Deno             F 30-34   470/1109     1:13:42   10:32     2:17:49
5160  Lisa Mays              F 45-49    212/789     1:13:47   10:32     2:17:50
5161  Brandon Lorton         M 40-44    325/509     1:12:27   10:32     2:17:50
5162  Angela Evans           F 40-44    294/918     1:10:42   10:32     2:17:50
5163  Katy Peters            F 40-44    295/918     1:13:31   10:32     2:17:51
5164  Carissa Winslow        F 35-39   402/1029     1:09:38   10:32     2:17:52
5165  Jim Casey              M 55-59    153/309     1:11:26   10:32     2:17:52
5166  Katherine Teter        F 35-39   403/1029     1:13:31   10:32     2:17:52
5167  Meghan Andrews         F 30-34   471/1109     1:12:28   10:32     2:17:52
5168  Stacey Montag          F 45-49    213/789     1:10:42   10:32     2:17:53
5169  Laura Kramer           F 45-49    214/789     1:11:42   10:32     2:17:53
5170  Nicole Stute           F 18-24    456/910     1:08:47   10:32     2:17:54
5171  Mike Walter            M 55-59    154/309     1:09:56   10:32     2:17:54
5172  Jessica Pickel         F 30-34   472/1109     1:11:11   10:32     2:17:54
5173  Joseph Craven          M 18-24    221/316     1:09:52   10:32     2:17:55
5174  Todd Schulze           M 35-39    413/629     1:11:53   10:32     2:17:55
5175  Molly Buquo            F 45-49    215/789     1:10:57   10:32     2:17:55
5176  Aleksandra Sajdak      F 30-34   473/1109     1:12:28   10:32     2:17:56
5177  Jillian Frede          F 25-29   472/1087     1:12:53   10:32     2:17:56
5178  Dave Honhart           M 45-49    300/495     1:13:39   10:32     2:17:57
5179  Nicholas Sexmith       M 25-29    398/577     1:11:02   10:32     2:17:57
5180  Amanda Ball            F 30-34   474/1109     1:11:11   10:32     2:17:57
5181  Eric Ball              M 35-39    414/629     1:11:12   10:32     2:17:57
5182  Erica Searer           F 18-24    457/910     1:15:44   10:32     2:17:58
5183  Jeremiah Hatfield      M 35-39    415/629     1:13:27   10:32     2:17:58
5184  Michele Peterson       F 55-59     55/418     1:11:43   10:32     2:17:58
5185  Roger Peterson         M 55-59    155/309     1:11:43   10:32     2:17:58
5186  Kendall Overkamp       F 45-49    216/789     1:12:54   10:32     2:17:59
5187  Sarah White            F 30-34   475/1109     1:12:56   10:32     2:17:59
5188  Kristi Smith           F 35-39   404/1029     1:13:53   10:32     2:17:59
5189  Joshua Iannelli        M 30-34    413/623     1:12:48   10:32     2:17:59
5190  Robert Dembicky        M 45-49    301/495     1:12:53   10:33     2:18:00
5191  Brett Nelson           M 40-44    326/509     1:12:43   10:33     2:18:00
5192  Michelle Dembicky      F 45-49    217/789     1:12:53   10:33     2:18:00
5193  Leah Heekin            F 40-44    296/918     1:12:39   10:33     2:18:01
5194  Shannon Couch          F 30-34   476/1109     1:12:39   10:33     2:18:01
5195  Aaron Roach            M 30-34    414/623     1:10:30   10:33     2:18:01
5196  Cody Fox               M 18-24    222/316     1:12:10   10:33     2:18:02
5197  Francesca Roach        F 25-29   473/1087     1:10:31   10:33     2:18:02
5198  Nicholas Becker        M 18-24    223/316     1:12:11   10:33     2:18:02
5199  Marcie Rogers          F 25-29   474/1087     1:14:27   10:33     2:18:02
5200  Stephanie Acuna        F 40-44    297/918     1:10:52   10:33     2:18:03
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5201  Steve Gardner          M 55-59    156/309     1:14:15   10:33     2:18:03
5202  Yvonne Dehaven         F 35-39   405/1029     1:13:55   10:33     2:18:03
5203  Samantha Borstadt      F 25-29   475/1087     1:15:22   10:33     2:18:04
5204  Amanda Schaffer        F 45-49    218/789     1:12:50   10:33     2:18:04
5205  Raini Harika           F 35-39   406/1029     1:14:20   10:33     2:18:04
5206  Jenn Oligee            F 40-44    298/918     1:13:30   10:33     2:18:04
5207  Bridget Schneider      F 30-34   477/1109     1:11:48   10:33     2:18:04
5208  Van Chiu               F 40-44    299/918     1:14:21   10:33     2:18:04
5209  Kevin Fleischmann      M 40-44    327/509     1:13:58   10:33     2:18:05
5210  Amanda Burton          F 35-39   407/1029     1:13:30   10:33     2:18:05
5211  Rebecca Keller         F 40-44    300/918     1:10:00   10:33     2:18:05
5212  Emily Stapp            F 25-29   476/1087     1:10:33   10:33     2:18:06
5213  Colette Moon           F 45-49    219/789     1:11:28   10:33     2:18:06
5214  Kara Brockman          F 30-34   478/1109     1:10:43   10:33     2:18:06
5215  Scott Brockman         M 30-34    415/623     1:10:42   10:33     2:18:06
5216  Tonya Mahl             F 30-34   479/1109     1:09:44   10:33     2:18:06
5217  Dolores Manhoff        F 65-69       4/69     1:12:09   10:33     2:18:07
5218  Stacy Hemmerich        F 18-24    458/910     1:10:34   10:33     2:18:07
5219  Amber Stoeber          F 30-34   480/1109     1:11:55   10:33     2:18:07
5220  Jeff Simpson           M 55-59    157/309     1:12:41   10:33     2:18:08
5221  Mary Zile              F 50-54    147/629     1:12:11   10:33     2:18:09
5222  Dennis Walker          M 55-59    158/309     1:12:44   10:33     2:18:09
5223  Debra Anthony          F 50-54    148/629     1:11:08   10:33     2:18:10
5224  Jack Oconnor           M 55-59    159/309     1:11:55   10:33     2:18:10
5225  Tristyn Eppley         F 18-24    459/910     1:12:55   10:33     2:18:10
5226  Brad Howell            M 35-39    416/629     1:09:53   10:33     2:18:10
5227  Maryanne Tsivitse      F 55-59     56/418     1:10:09   10:33     2:18:11
5228  Kyle Bockerstette      M 25-29    399/577     1:13:42   10:33     2:18:11
5229  Juliane Pearson        F 45-49    220/789     1:11:10   10:33     2:18:12
5230  Lynn McGuffee          F 40-44    301/918     1:12:08   10:33     2:18:12
5231  Jayson Chamberlain     M 40-44    328/509     1:11:45   10:33     2:18:12
5232  Kipp Hoffmeier         M 60-64     60/156     1:08:53   10:33     2:18:12
5233  Maegan Darbe           F 25-29   477/1087     1:16:03   10:33     2:18:12
5234  Molly Welton           F 25-29   478/1087     1:17:33   10:33     2:18:13
5235  Casey Wegener          F 25-29   479/1087     1:17:33   10:33     2:18:13
5236  Shawn Grady            M 30-34    416/623     1:14:27   10:34     2:18:13
5237  Megan Mershman         F 25-29   480/1087     1:12:55   10:34     2:18:14
5238  Aaron Pfeffenberger    M 25-29    400/577     1:11:29   10:34     2:18:14
5239  Ashley Horan           F 25-29   481/1087     1:11:29   10:34     2:18:14
5240  Colin Upham            M 40-44    329/509     1:14:53   10:34     2:18:15
5241  Allison Dauw           F 18-24    460/910     1:12:24   10:34     2:18:15
5242  Erin Stoeckle          F 18-24    461/910     1:14:19   10:34     2:18:15
5243  Megan Longshore        F 18-24    462/910     1:14:17   10:34     2:18:15
5244  Jacquelyn Tackett      F 18-24    463/910     1:13:10   10:34     2:18:16
5245  Carrie Lodi            F 40-44    302/918     1:11:21   10:34     2:18:16
5246  Mark Rankin            M 18-24    224/316     1:08:06   10:34     2:18:17
5247  Jon Avery              M 30-34    417/623     1:19:21   10:34     2:18:17
5248  Abby Friend            F 30-34   481/1109     1:10:57   10:34     2:18:18
5249  Abby King              F 25-29   482/1087     1:12:17   10:34     2:18:18
5250  Amanda Richburg        F 18-24    464/910     1:12:01   10:34     2:18:18
5251  Paul Caylor            M 50-54    227/412     1:11:56   10:34     2:18:18
5252  Patrick King           M 30-34    418/623     1:12:17   10:34     2:18:18
5253  James Burke            M 45-49    302/495     1:12:31   10:34     2:18:19
5254  Thomas Wojcik          M 45-49    303/495     1:18:39   10:34     2:18:19
5255  Susan Bothe            F 35-39   408/1029     1:13:44   10:34     2:18:19
5256  Connor Cook            M 18-24    225/316     1:13:58   10:34     2:18:19
5257  Amy Lampert            F 40-44    303/918     1:11:14   10:34     2:18:21
5258  Scott Kane             M 35-39    417/629     1:15:49   10:34     2:18:21
5259  Amy Zupan              F 25-29   483/1087     1:13:33   10:34     2:18:22
5260  Matthew Arrasmith      M 30-34    419/623     1:13:32   10:34     2:18:22
5261  Tosha Rupard           F 35-39   409/1029     1:13:27   10:34     2:18:23
5262  Michelle Geiger        F 18-24    465/910     1:09:38   10:34     2:18:23
5263  Ben Bishop             M 35-39    418/629     1:09:22   10:34     2:18:23
5264  Marcia Kehr            F 30-34   482/1109     1:15:32   10:34     2:18:24
5265  Brittany Warren        F 35-39   410/1029     1:09:45   10:34     2:18:25
5266  Sarah Borges           F 25-29   484/1087     1:12:27   10:34     2:18:25
5267  Michael Foust          M 45-49    304/495     1:11:16   10:34     2:18:25
5268  Stephanie Burkhart     F 35-39   411/1029     1:13:52   10:34     2:18:25
5269  Jacqueline McGowan     F 30-34   483/1109     1:14:33   10:34     2:18:25
5270  Doug Smith             M 35-39    419/629     1:11:53   10:34     2:18:25
5271  Heather Caldwell       F 35-39   412/1029     1:14:28   10:34     2:18:25
5272  Stacey Neal            F 40-44    304/918     1:14:29   10:34     2:18:26
5273  Claire Patterson       F 01-17     52/115     1:14:34   10:35     2:18:26
5274  Kelli Cilurzo          F 40-44    305/918     1:13:30   10:35     2:18:27
5275  Julie Laub             F 35-39   413/1029     1:15:32   10:35     2:18:27
5276  Elizabeth Aaker        F 30-34   484/1109     1:10:44   10:35     2:18:27
5277  Braldey Scharfenberger M 50-54    228/412     1:12:39   10:35     2:18:28
5278  Michael Cocco          M 25-29    401/577     1:14:01   10:35     2:18:28
5279  Hannah Warfel          F 18-24    466/910     1:10:34   10:35     2:18:29
5280  Thi Nguyen             F 55-59     57/418     1:14:14   10:35     2:18:29
5281  Mary Braden            F 45-49    221/789     1:15:16   10:35     2:18:29
5282  Jenna C Baumgartner    F 50-54    149/629     1:12:49   10:35     2:18:29
5283  Laurie Oleksa          F 50-54    150/629     1:14:08   10:35     2:18:29
5284  Dave Ryan              M 60-64     61/156     1:14:08   10:35     2:18:30
5285  Andrew Kenreigh        M 18-24    226/316     1:14:46   10:35     2:18:30
5286  Ben Chadwick           M 25-29    402/577     1:17:32   10:35     2:18:30
5287  Nash Dreyer            M 35-39    420/629     1:08:41   10:35     2:18:30
5288  Sara Gertz             F 18-24    467/910     1:13:23   10:35     2:18:30
5289  Meaghan Murphy         F 40-44    306/918     1:13:23   10:35     2:18:30
5290  Julia Ryan             F 25-29   485/1087     1:14:09   10:35     2:18:32
5291  Kelsey Newman          F 18-24    468/910     1:10:01   10:35     2:18:32
5292  Vickie Hau             F 25-29   486/1087     1:14:41   10:35     2:18:32
5293  Amy Hammons            F 35-39   414/1029     1:11:50   10:35     2:18:32
5294  Lezli Henman           F 45-49    222/789     1:11:57   10:35     2:18:33
5295  Regina Shirley         F 40-44    307/918               10:35     2:18:33
5296  Miriam Nemeth          F 30-34   485/1109     1:13:39   10:35     2:18:33
5297  Michelle Middleton     F 25-29   487/1087     1:14:06   10:35     2:18:33
5298  Camilla Lenning        F 50-54    151/629     1:14:10   10:35     2:18:33
5299  Monica Theiss          F 35-39   415/1029     1:14:06   10:35     2:18:33
5300  Lee Christopher        NO AGE        4/12     1:17:06   10:35     2:18:34
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5301  Tom Spry               M 60-64     62/156     1:10:57   10:35     2:18:34
5302  Jamie Viers            M 35-39    421/629     1:12:56   10:35     2:18:35
5303  Sierra Hollopeter      F 18-24    469/910     1:07:36   10:35     2:18:35
5304  Tiesha Frazier         F 35-39   416/1029     1:12:27   10:35     2:18:36
5305  Karmen Park            F 18-24    470/910     1:14:09   10:35     2:18:37
5306  Thomas Lockhart        M 50-54    229/412     1:13:24   10:35     2:18:38
5307  Judith Walser          F 30-34   486/1109     1:09:42   10:35     2:18:38
5308  Kelly Park             F 25-29   488/1087     1:14:09   10:35     2:18:38
5309  John Chu               M 40-44    330/509     1:10:49   10:35     2:18:38
5310  Emily Prifogle         F 25-29   489/1087     1:13:42   10:35     2:18:39
5311  Shenwen Huang          F 25-29   490/1087     1:13:12   10:35     2:18:39
5312  Joni Conway            F 50-54    152/629     1:12:13   10:35     2:18:39
5313  Jan Cole               F 50-54    153/629     1:12:13   10:36     2:18:39
5314  Nick Horger            M 30-34    420/623     1:14:28   10:36     2:18:41
5315  Jane Moltman           F 50-54    154/629     1:14:19   10:36     2:18:41
5316  Tamela Behm            F 40-44    308/918     1:14:30   10:36     2:18:41
5317  Cassie Brady           F 25-29   491/1087     1:14:12   10:36     2:18:42
5318  Marcus Langford        M 35-39    422/629     1:13:23   10:36     2:18:42
5319  Kelly Fraley           F 35-39   417/1029     1:12:59   10:36     2:18:43
5320  Matthew Henstridge     M 35-39    423/629     1:12:08   10:36     2:18:43
5321  Tom Armstrong          M 45-49    305/495     1:12:07   10:36     2:18:44
5322  Lisa Jutte             F 35-39   418/1029     1:11:23   10:36     2:18:46
5323  Jill Hanson            F 35-39   419/1029     1:11:04   10:36     2:18:46
5324  Courtney Becker        F 25-29   492/1087     1:12:38   10:36     2:18:46
5325  Allie Engelhart        F 18-24    471/910     1:11:31   10:36     2:18:47
5326  Fran Warthling         M 45-49    306/495     1:12:55   10:36     2:18:48
5327  Jacqueline Edmerson    F 45-49    223/789     1:14:09   10:36     2:18:50
5328  Ashley Bain            F 18-24    472/910     1:09:50   10:36     2:18:50
5329  Lisa Green             F 55-59     58/418     1:13:16   10:36     2:18:50
5330  Susan Wilson           F 50-54    155/629     1:10:42   10:36     2:18:50
5331  Frances Whitney        F 35-39   420/1029     1:12:30   10:36     2:18:50
5332  Amy Seewoester         F 35-39   421/1029     1:15:22   10:36     2:18:51
5333  Paul Rini              M 50-54    230/412     1:13:02   10:36     2:18:51
5334  Benjamin Rodgers       M 40-44    331/509     1:09:40   10:36     2:18:51
5335  Tricia Manaster        F 35-39   422/1029     1:11:37   10:36     2:18:51
5336  Sarah Tomasetti        F 35-39   423/1029     1:14:01   10:37     2:18:52
5337  Erin Menchhofer        F 30-34   487/1109     1:12:13   10:37     2:18:53
5338  Stacy Campbell         F 35-39   424/1029     1:14:01   10:37     2:18:53
5339  Courtney Boggs         F 25-29   493/1087     1:12:15   10:37     2:18:53
5340  Shinji Yamamoto        M 35-39    424/629       58:12   10:37     2:18:54
5341  Bret Lewis             M 50-54    231/412     1:13:17   10:37     2:18:54
5342  Jacqueline Koustmer    F 25-29   494/1087     1:13:51   10:37     2:18:55
5343  Kaitlyn Marks          F 18-24    473/910     1:09:35   10:37     2:18:55
5344  Jill Poeppelman        F 25-29   495/1087     1:12:26   10:37     2:18:55
5345  Christopher Balzer     M 25-29    403/577     1:09:35   10:37     2:18:55
5346  Helen Cottongim        F 65-69       5/69               10:37     2:18:56
5347  Keirstin Feinauer      F 18-24    474/910     1:12:30   10:37     2:18:57
5348  Steve Lunsford         M 60-64     63/156     1:09:42   10:37     2:18:57
5349  Alison Feinauer        F 35-39   425/1029     1:12:30   10:37     2:18:58
5350  Diane Korte            F 25-29   496/1087     1:14:50   10:37     2:19:00
5351  Brian Litke            M 40-44    332/509     1:10:08   10:37     2:19:00
5352  Lesli Brower           F 40-44    309/918     1:14:17   10:37     2:19:01
5353  Anne Watts             F 55-59     59/418     1:12:42   10:37     2:19:01
5354  Alberto Isla           M 40-44    333/509     1:10:37   10:37     2:19:01
5355  Stephanie Holthaus     F 25-29   497/1087     1:13:12   10:37     2:19:02
5356  Amy Alt                F 30-34   488/1109     1:12:47   10:37     2:19:02
5357  Melissa Williams       F 40-44    310/918     1:14:02   10:37     2:19:02
5358  Aaron Fleckenstein     M 35-39    425/629     1:12:42   10:37     2:19:03
5359  Francesca Priebe-Nelso F 40-44    311/918     1:20:41   10:37     2:19:03
5360  Sarah Bartlett         F 35-39   426/1029     1:15:04   10:37     2:19:03
5361  Carol Castle           F 35-39   427/1029     1:16:25   10:37     2:19:04
5362  Patrick Krcmar         M 18-24    227/316     1:10:56   10:37     2:19:04
5363  Karen Hoekzema         F 45-49    224/789     1:14:23   10:37     2:19:04
5364  William Castle         M 50-54    232/412     1:16:25   10:37     2:19:04
5365  Nikki Verkleeren       F 30-34   489/1109     1:13:21   10:37     2:19:05
5366  Jim Dugan              M 18-24    228/316     1:09:16   10:37     2:19:05
5367  Carly Borchers         F 01-17     53/115     1:12:17   10:37     2:19:05
5368  Eli McPheron           M 30-34    421/623     1:12:30   10:38     2:19:06
5369  Scott Joseph           M 60-64     64/156     1:14:44   10:38     2:19:07
5370  Todd Larison           M 45-49    307/495     1:08:27   10:38     2:19:07
5371  Emily Rozsonits        F 30-34   490/1109     1:10:27   10:38     2:19:09
5372  Ryan Shelton           M 30-34    422/623     1:14:03   10:38     2:19:09
5373  Christina Layton       F 35-39   428/1029     1:12:47   10:38     2:19:09
5374  Rosey Dunham           F 01-17     54/115     1:15:12   10:38     2:19:09
5375  Susan Leytze           F 45-49    225/789     1:12:54   10:38     2:19:09
5376  Michael O'Leary        M 30-34    423/623     1:15:58   10:38     2:19:09
5377  Natalia Lekerika       F 35-39   429/1029     1:14:36   10:38     2:19:10
5378  Alexander Nishimori    M 25-29    404/577     1:11:16   10:38     2:19:11
5379  Amy Lorensen           F 35-39   430/1029     1:10:13   10:38     2:19:11
5380  Rahshann Blackwell     M 40-44    334/509     1:09:46   10:38     2:19:11
5381  Olivia Johnson         F 30-34   491/1109     1:14:52   10:38     2:19:11
5382  Leroy Sanborn          M 70-74       5/23     1:15:35   10:38     2:19:11
5383  Ann Marie Maly         F 25-29   498/1087     1:11:45   10:38     2:19:13
5384  Michele Beck           F 45-49    226/789     1:13:04   10:38     2:19:13
5385  Christopher Harwood    M 35-39    426/629     1:12:39   10:38     2:19:13
5386  Susan Wang             F 50-54    156/629     1:12:59   10:38     2:19:13
5387  Timothy Manning        M 30-34    424/623     1:07:51   10:38     2:19:14
5388  Erica Grant            F 18-24    475/910     1:10:51   10:38     2:19:14
5389  Jenifer Cohen          F 35-39   431/1029     1:13:53   10:38     2:19:14
5390  Katheryn Hunsberger    F 18-24    476/910     1:12:31   10:38     2:19:15
5391  Alex Flores            M 18-24    229/316     1:13:42   10:38     2:19:15
5392  Mary Schrott           F 18-24    477/910     1:12:26   10:38     2:19:17
5393  Linda Maudlin          F 45-49    227/789     1:15:02   10:38     2:19:17
5394  Elaine Duley           F 30-34   492/1109     1:08:57   10:38     2:19:18
5395  Michelle Hudach        F 35-39   432/1029     1:14:51   10:39     2:19:20
5396  Megan Lackmeyer        F 30-34   493/1109     1:12:26   10:39     2:19:20
5397  Debbie Gill            F 45-49    228/789     1:13:37   10:39     2:19:20
5398  Jessica Jennings       F 30-34   494/1109     1:14:51   10:39     2:19:20
5399  Bryan Fusco            M 25-29    405/577     1:13:01   10:39     2:19:20
5400  Melissa Taylor         F 40-44    312/918     1:11:51   10:39     2:19:20
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5401  Nicole Ward            F 30-34   495/1109     1:12:26   10:39     2:19:20
5402  Robert Robinson        M 45-49    308/495     1:11:21   10:39     2:19:21
5403  Anna Trebbi            F 35-39   433/1029     1:11:14   10:39     2:19:21
5404  James Kratochvil       M 25-29    406/577     1:14:49   10:39     2:19:21
5405  Tara Swift             F 25-29   499/1087     1:14:49   10:39     2:19:22
5406  Elizabeth Patrick      F 45-49    229/789     1:12:26   10:39     2:19:23
5407  Cheryl Reimer          F 45-49    230/789     1:13:06   10:39     2:19:23
5408  Liam Fleck             M 01-17      56/78     1:14:53   10:39     2:19:24
5409  Sandy Frederick        F 55-59     60/418     1:14:10   10:39     2:19:25
5410  Nathan Helms           M 30-34    425/623     1:13:01   10:39     2:19:25
5411  Andrea Long            F 55-59     61/418     1:13:47   10:39     2:19:26
5412  Molly Harkins          F 30-34   496/1109     1:15:41   10:39     2:19:26
5413  Reginald Callender     M 01-17      57/78     1:14:55   10:39     2:19:26
5414  Linda Sanborn          F 55-59     62/418     1:15:44   10:39     2:19:27
5415  Chris Watkins          M 45-49    309/495     1:11:12   10:39     2:19:28
5416  Leighann Browne        F 30-34   497/1109     1:12:43   10:39     2:19:28
5417  Justa McIntosh         F 30-34   498/1109     1:13:10   10:39     2:19:29
5418  Craig Callery          M 45-49    310/495     1:09:18   10:39     2:19:29
5419  Tj Casey               M 45-49    311/495     1:09:49   10:39     2:19:29
5420  Joe Allen              M 45-49    312/495     1:10:05   10:39     2:19:30
5421  Cortney Callery        F 18-24    478/910     1:09:18   10:39     2:19:30
5422  Karen Grimes           F 50-54    157/629     1:12:49   10:39     2:19:31
5423  Vicki McAnulty         F 45-49    231/789     1:12:48   10:39     2:19:31
5424  Greg Goetz             M 45-49    313/495     1:12:06   10:40     2:19:33
5425  Alexandra Bailey       F 25-29   500/1087     1:12:43   10:40     2:19:33
5426  Mollie Beck            F 18-24    479/910     1:11:06   10:40     2:19:33
5427  Tia Pettygrue          F 45-49    232/789     1:15:30   10:40     2:19:35
5428  Laurie Demarcus        F 30-34   499/1109     1:14:08   10:40     2:19:37
5429  Jeffrey Thervil        M 25-29    407/577     1:14:02   10:40     2:19:37
5430  Jenny Duncan           F 30-34   500/1109     1:12:19   10:40     2:19:37
5431  Katie Campbell         F 30-34   501/1109     1:14:07   10:40     2:19:37
5432  Matt Haynie            M 35-39    427/629     1:11:08   10:40     2:19:38
5433  Robin Sander           F 35-39   434/1029     1:11:31   10:40     2:19:38
5434  Will Wagner            M 18-24    230/316     1:06:58   10:40     2:19:38
5435  Keith Kane             M 25-29    408/577     1:11:59   10:40     2:19:38
5436  Chelsea Kirkpatrick    F 30-34   502/1109     1:11:37   10:40     2:19:40
5437  Crystal Vicars-Pugh    F 35-39   435/1029     1:13:06   10:40     2:19:40
5438  Larry England          M 65-69      22/72     1:12:19   10:40     2:19:41
5439  Chris Fannin           M 35-39    428/629     1:11:58   10:40     2:19:41
5440  Lisa Webb              F 35-39   436/1029     1:11:17   10:40     2:19:43
5441  Nicholas Roberts       M 45-49    314/495     1:16:05   10:40     2:19:44
5442  Kelly Heaps            F 35-39   437/1029     1:11:38   10:40     2:19:44
5443  Benjamin Mulling       M 35-39    429/629     1:18:16   10:40     2:19:45
5444  Julie Ann Moser        F 35-39   438/1029     1:13:54   10:41     2:19:45
5445  Elisa Nickum           F 35-39   439/1029     1:13:55   10:41     2:19:45
5446  Diane Berish           F 35-39   440/1029     1:14:01   10:41     2:19:45
5447  Ognjen Kapetanovic     M 35-39    430/629     1:08:48   10:41     2:19:45
5448  Patricia Woods         F 55-59     63/418     1:13:33   10:41     2:19:46
5449  Mariana Lamping        F 25-29   501/1087     1:15:42   10:41     2:19:47
5450  Erin Clark             F 45-49    233/789     1:11:42   10:41     2:19:48
5451  Michael Pell           M 50-54    233/412     1:12:01   10:41     2:19:49
5452  Ann Cripe              F 50-54    158/629     1:13:34   10:41     2:19:49
5453  Meredith Reilman       F 25-29   502/1087     1:12:54   10:41     2:19:50
5454  Ellen Dryer            F 55-59     64/418     1:12:10   10:41     2:19:50
5455  Brandon Reilman        M 30-34    426/623     1:12:53   10:41     2:19:50
5456  Alicia Henson          F 35-39   441/1029     1:14:31   10:41     2:19:50
5457  Kellie Veracco         F 45-49    234/789     1:12:00   10:41     2:19:50
5458  Todd Henson            M 45-49    315/495     1:14:31   10:41     2:19:51
5459  Ashley Kuntz           F 30-34   503/1109     1:12:08   10:41     2:19:51
5460  Ellen Kelley           F 40-44    313/918     1:13:35   10:41     2:19:51
5461  Teena Frymire          F 25-29   503/1087     1:08:56   10:41     2:19:51
5462  Jim McMahon            M 45-49    316/495     1:13:23   10:41     2:19:51
5463  Gary Geis              M 45-49    317/495     1:13:23   10:41     2:19:51
5464  Stacy Kloth            F 40-44    314/918     1:11:43   10:41     2:19:51
5465  Bryan Harris           M 40-44    335/509     1:13:05   10:41     2:19:52
5466  Brian Seman            M 30-34    427/623     1:13:28   10:41     2:19:52
5467  Josie Gonzalez         F 30-34   504/1109     1:14:00   10:41     2:19:52
5468  John Safley            M 25-29    409/577     1:12:55   10:41     2:19:53
5469  Erica Safley           F 25-29   504/1087     1:12:56   10:41     2:19:53
5470  Gail Button            F 50-54    159/629     1:14:56   10:41     2:19:53
5471  Laura Miquel           F 40-44    315/918     1:15:41   10:41     2:19:53
5472  Tayler Newsome         F 18-24    480/910     1:13:55   10:41     2:19:54
5473  Chris Smith            M 50-54    234/412     1:13:55   10:41     2:19:54
5474  Mark Hartwell          M 45-49    318/495     1:13:25   10:41     2:19:54
5475  Molly Schmidt          F 35-39   442/1029     1:10:57   10:41     2:19:54
5476  Sean Hoffmann          M 40-44    336/509     1:11:48   10:41     2:19:55
5477  Michael Hauck          M 55-59    160/309     1:12:07   10:41     2:19:55
5478  Greg Wyatt             M 50-54    235/412     1:14:04   10:41     2:19:56
5479  Richard J. Berish      M 60-64     65/156     1:14:03   10:41     2:19:56
5480  Leah Goldfarb          F 18-24    481/910     1:15:26   10:41     2:19:56
5481  Robin Lucas            F 35-39   443/1029     1:11:55   10:41     2:19:57
5482  Tayler Capaldi         F 25-29   505/1087     1:15:27   10:41     2:19:57
5483  Gina Gronefeld         F 30-34   505/1109     1:14:06   10:41     2:19:57
5484  David Callahan         M 40-44    337/509     1:11:57   10:42     2:19:58
5485  Collie Hooper-Yan      F 65-69       6/69     1:13:33   10:42     2:19:58
5486  Erika Hidalgo          F 45-49    235/789     1:13:33   10:42     2:19:58
5487  Carmen Ferguson        F 35-39   444/1029     1:11:01   10:42     2:19:58
5488  Elizabeth Lange        F 30-34   506/1109     1:10:52   10:42     2:19:59
5489  Nicholas Fauber        M 30-34    428/623     1:16:13   10:42     2:19:59
5490  Joseph Erbacher        M 50-54    236/412     1:11:54   10:42     2:19:59
5491  David Sacay            M 45-49    319/495     1:13:56   10:42     2:19:59
5492  Brad Godshalk          M 25-29    410/577     1:05:28   10:42     2:19:59
5493  Katrina Sacay          F 40-44    316/918     1:13:57   10:42     2:19:59
5494  Mike Miller            M 45-49    320/495     1:13:30   10:42     2:19:59
5495  Daniel Schuster        M 18-24    231/316     1:13:52   10:42     2:20:00
5496  Colleen Morris         F 18-24    482/910     1:13:53   10:42     2:20:00
5497  Pam McDonald           F 50-54    160/629     1:10:58   10:42     2:20:01
5498  Nicola Johnson         F 50-54    161/629     1:10:58   10:42     2:20:01
5499  Chris Baglieri         M 45-49    321/495     1:11:58   10:42     2:20:01
5500  Michelle Fargen        F 45-49    236/789     1:15:42   10:42     2:20:03
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5501  Danielle Weik          F 18-24    483/910     1:13:56   10:42     2:20:03
5502  Chad Merkle            M 30-34    429/623     1:10:45   10:42     2:20:04
5503  Roberta Mulder         F 50-54    162/629     1:15:07   10:42     2:20:04
5504  Christene Kuhn         F 40-44    317/918     1:13:46   10:42     2:20:04
5505  Giselle Beeker         F 40-44    318/918     1:16:31   10:42     2:20:04
5506  Kelly Harlow           F 40-44    319/918     1:12:17   10:42     2:20:05
5507  Rachel Geiger          F 25-29   506/1087     1:13:23   10:42     2:20:05
5508  Sid Hurt               M 55-59    161/309     1:11:07   10:42     2:20:06
5509  Michael Toney          M 60-64     66/156     1:14:03   10:42     2:20:06
5510  Villur Narayan         M 45-49    322/495     1:12:26   10:42     2:20:06
5511  Kristen Roll           F 25-29   507/1087     1:12:47   10:42     2:20:07
5512  Christopher Warfel     M 25-29    411/577     1:10:36   10:42     2:20:07
5513  Chris Sandker          M 25-29    412/577     1:15:38   10:42     2:20:07
5514  Stephanie Roberto      F 25-29   508/1087     1:12:11   10:42     2:20:07
5515  Kristin Rumsey         F 30-34   507/1109     1:13:13   10:42     2:20:07
5516  Matthew Frey           M 25-29    413/577     1:11:20   10:42     2:20:07
5517  Annaliese Hnat         F 25-29   509/1087     1:15:38   10:42     2:20:07
5518  Gina Warfel            F 50-54    163/629     1:10:36   10:42     2:20:08
5519  Laura Adkins           F 30-34   508/1109     1:12:06   10:42     2:20:08
5520  Christa Hoffmann       F 35-39   445/1029     1:11:47   10:42     2:20:08
5521  Molly Dugan            F 30-34   509/1109     1:13:13   10:42     2:20:08
5522  Judson Armentrout      M 35-39    431/629     1:13:21   10:42     2:20:09
5523  John Janesch           M 45-49    323/495     1:12:28   10:42     2:20:09
5524  Fernando Aguiluz       M 45-49    324/495     1:13:00   10:42     2:20:09
5525  Roberta Janesch        F 40-44    320/918     1:12:29   10:42     2:20:09
5526  Emily Brown            F 35-39   446/1029     1:14:47   10:42     2:20:10
5527  Stephen Lenk           M 40-44    338/509     1:10:41   10:42     2:20:10
5528  Melissa Fleck          F 40-44    321/918     1:14:53   10:42     2:20:11
5529  Kyle Haney             M 25-29    414/577     1:17:30   10:43     2:20:11
5530  Thomas Flynn           M 65-69      23/72     1:12:50   10:43     2:20:12
5531  John Schroer           M 35-39    432/629     1:16:10   10:43     2:20:12
5532  Erin Noonan            F 18-24    484/910     1:18:26   10:43     2:20:12
5533  Megan Horsley          F 30-34   510/1109     1:13:16   10:43     2:20:13
5534  Amiee Trauth           F 30-34   511/1109     1:13:16   10:43     2:20:13
5535  Michelle Coughlin      F 35-39   447/1029     1:11:58   10:43     2:20:13
5536  Anita Wagner           F 55-59     65/418     1:11:48   10:43     2:20:14
5537  Tara Marks             F 35-39   448/1029     1:12:12   10:43     2:20:14
5538  Glenda Scott           F 50-54    164/629     1:11:49   10:43     2:20:16
5539  Jennifer Howell        F 25-29   510/1087     1:15:17   10:43     2:20:16
5540  Jennifer Cassidy       F 40-44    322/918     1:10:55   10:43     2:20:16
5541  Sharon Hutchins        F 45-49    237/789     1:14:51   10:43     2:20:17
5542  Aleigh Adelsperger     F 25-29   511/1087     1:11:37   10:43     2:20:17
5543  Amy Gittings           F 30-34   512/1109     1:13:02   10:43     2:20:17
5544  Dee Hutchins           M 50-54    237/412     1:14:51   10:43     2:20:17
5545  Kristen Stewart        F 30-34   513/1109     1:11:18   10:43     2:20:18
5546  Kara Speed             F 25-29   512/1087     1:13:35   10:43     2:20:18
5547  Dj Hampton             M 30-34    430/623     1:13:36   10:43     2:20:18
5548  Jennifer Headley       F 40-44    323/918     1:14:35   10:43     2:20:19
5549  Laura Barczewski       F 25-29   513/1087     1:14:46   10:43     2:20:20
5550  Tracy Stammer          F 40-44    324/918     1:12:58   10:43     2:20:21
5551  Aaron Hoy              M 30-34    431/623     1:12:10   10:43     2:20:23
5552  Donna Wessels          F 50-54    165/629     1:14:58   10:44     2:20:24
5553  Sarah Cushman          F 30-34   514/1109     1:13:08   10:44     2:20:24
5554  Samuel Reddick         M 30-34    432/623     1:09:46   10:44     2:20:25
5555  Jessica Carpenter      F 25-29   514/1087     1:14:59   10:44     2:20:26
5556  Katharine Klette       F 30-34   515/1109     1:14:06   10:44     2:20:26
5557  Karen Mowery           F 40-44    325/918     1:14:41   10:44     2:20:27
5558  Jeff Titlow            M 40-44    339/509     1:13:46   10:44     2:20:27
5559  Casey Gesenhues        F 30-34   516/1109     1:12:19   10:44     2:20:27
5560  Beth Feeney            F 50-54    166/629     1:13:20   10:44     2:20:27
5561  Christine Sikkema      F 45-49    238/789     1:13:37   10:44     2:20:27
5562  Marjorie Crosbie       F 40-44    326/918     1:13:19   10:44     2:20:28
5563  Aaron Charles Smith    M 40-44    340/509     1:13:16   10:44     2:20:28
5564  Sylvia Brennan         F 35-39   449/1029     1:15:29   10:44     2:20:28
5565  Micah Oertel           F 35-39   450/1029     1:15:29   10:44     2:20:28
5566  Doug Fredley           M 50-54    238/412     1:11:56   10:44     2:20:29
5567  Judi Hendry            F 55-59     66/418     1:12:08   10:44     2:20:29
5568  Christy Cavanagh       F 40-44    327/918     1:13:54   10:44     2:20:30
5569  Katherine Finke        F 18-24    485/910     1:11:04   10:44     2:20:30
5570  Nicole Baldwin         F 35-39   451/1029     1:11:25   10:44     2:20:31
5571  Todd Haarmeyer         M 40-44    341/509     1:13:16   10:44     2:20:32
5572  Sayali Sakhardande     F 18-24    486/910     1:11:46   10:44     2:20:32
5573  Debbie Paulding        F 50-54    167/629     1:12:40   10:44     2:20:33
5574  Susan Conti            F 30-34   517/1109     1:13:14   10:44     2:20:33
5575  Joe Davis              M 60-64     67/156     1:14:15   10:44     2:20:33
5576  Chris Elliott          F 45-49    239/789     1:12:21   10:44     2:20:33
5577  Julie Jones            F 40-44    328/918     1:12:21   10:44     2:20:33
5578  Dave Hechler           M 50-54    239/412     1:12:04   10:44     2:20:34
5579  Ye Yang                F 45-49    240/789     1:15:14   10:44     2:20:34
5580  Jessica Kelderman      F 30-34   518/1109     1:14:32   10:44     2:20:35
5581  Dann Hotelling         M 50-54    240/412     1:14:27   10:44     2:20:35
5582  Shannon Schuler        F 35-39   452/1029     1:14:00   10:44     2:20:35
5583  Russ Neumeier          M 45-49    325/495     1:12:24   10:44     2:20:36
5584  Erin Castelbuono       F 25-29   515/1087     1:14:28   10:44     2:20:37
5585  Kim Neuhaus            F 50-54    168/629     1:14:17   10:44     2:20:37
5586  Vinodkumar Raju        M 35-39    433/629     1:07:35   10:44     2:20:37
5587  Robert Groves          M 30-34    433/623     1:16:31   10:44     2:20:37
5588  Brian Holbrook         M 55-59    162/309     1:11:46   10:45     2:20:38
5589  Kathleen Mileham       F 45-49    241/789     1:11:41   10:45     2:20:38
5590  Mari Mileham           F 18-24    487/910     1:11:41   10:45     2:20:38
5591  Beth Weitzel           F 45-49    242/789     1:14:20   10:45     2:20:39
5592  Autumn Robles          F 30-34   519/1109     1:13:03   10:45     2:20:39
5593  Mollie Johnson         F 35-39   453/1029     1:14:11   10:45     2:20:39
5594  Debbie Estanislao      F 40-44    329/918     1:13:51   10:45     2:20:39
5595  Jeremy Curcuri         M 40-44    342/509     1:16:48   10:45     2:20:40
5596  Carl Leffler           M 40-44    343/509     1:16:48   10:45     2:20:40
5597  Timothy Umbach         M 35-39    434/629     1:15:16   10:45     2:20:41
5598  Amy Miller             F 40-44    330/918     1:16:59   10:45     2:20:42
5599  Sara Gravel            F 35-39   454/1029     1:12:13   10:45     2:20:43
5600  Jason Dunbar           M 40-44    344/509     1:12:10   10:45     2:20:44
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5601  Audrey Calkins         F 25-29   516/1087     1:13:39   10:45     2:20:44
5602  James Ledford          M 40-44    345/509     1:16:00   10:45     2:20:45
5603  Molly Dugan            F 30-34   520/1109     1:13:22   10:45     2:20:45
5604  Katherine Nilles       F 18-24    488/910     1:12:06   10:45     2:20:45
5605  Stephanie Nagel        F 25-29   517/1087     1:15:44   10:45     2:20:48
5606  Crystal King           F 40-44    331/918     1:11:45   10:45     2:20:48
5607  Kate Motsinger         F 30-34   521/1109     1:15:35   10:45     2:20:49
5608  Sarah Jedla            F 18-24    489/910     1:14:32   10:45     2:20:49
5609  Kathy Morman           F 45-49    243/789     1:13:35   10:45     2:20:49
5610  Karl Boerger           M 40-44    346/509     1:09:31   10:46     2:20:50
5611  Marion Oswald          F 55-59     67/418     1:13:06   10:46     2:20:51
5612  Laura Eaton            F 25-29   518/1087     1:15:04   10:46     2:20:52
5613  Katie Rakel            F 30-34   522/1109     1:13:56   10:46     2:20:52
5614  Sharon Malone          F 60-64     18/207     1:15:54   10:46     2:20:52
5615  Jill McCurdy           F 50-54    169/629     1:16:52   10:46     2:20:53
5616  Abby Wilms             F 25-29   519/1087     1:12:40   10:46     2:20:54
5617  Syed Hussain           M 25-29    415/577     1:18:22   10:46     2:20:54
5618  Theresa Wassler        F 25-29   520/1087     1:13:46   10:46     2:20:54
5619  Susan Robben           F 40-44    332/918     1:14:17   10:46     2:20:55
5620  Katie Osborne          F 30-34   523/1109     1:14:47   10:46     2:20:56
5621  Vickie Kearns          F 45-49    244/789     1:14:48   10:46     2:20:56
5622  Jennifer Schwab        F 40-44    333/918     1:14:17   10:46     2:20:56
5623  Stephanie Mercado      F 25-29   521/1087     1:14:16   10:46     2:20:56
5624  Lisa Roa               F 35-39   455/1029     1:14:11   10:46     2:20:56
5625  Susan Stall            F 40-44    334/918     1:15:41   10:46     2:20:57
5626  M. Michelle Adam       F 45-49    245/789     1:16:52   10:46     2:20:57
5627  Michael Arnold         M 60-64     68/156     1:11:24   10:46     2:20:57
5628  Rachel Ganzon          F 45-49    246/789     1:13:48   10:46     2:20:57
5629  Mary Ann Burr          F 40-44    335/918     1:11:40   10:46     2:20:57
5630  Eric Gibbons           M 30-34    434/623     1:10:06   10:46     2:20:57
5631  Shannon Simon          F 40-44    336/918     1:14:11   10:46     2:20:58
5632  Sarah Kelsey           F 18-24    490/910     1:13:34   10:46     2:20:58
5633  Brandy Forrester       F 40-44    337/918     1:14:17   10:46     2:20:58
5634  Leslie Seymour         F 30-34   524/1109     1:13:35   10:46     2:20:58
5635  Amanda Futrell         F 40-44    338/918     1:12:01   10:46     2:20:59
5636  Jim Ryan               M 55-59    163/309     1:15:10   10:46     2:20:59
5637  Emily Spraul           F 18-24    491/910     1:10:46   10:46     2:20:59
5638  Megan Johnson          F 18-24    492/910     1:13:48   10:46     2:21:01
5639  Ashley Krallman        F 18-24    493/910     1:13:48   10:46     2:21:02
5640  Samantha Kaufman       F 25-29   522/1087     1:16:12   10:46     2:21:03
5641  Joanne Mitchell        F 50-54    170/629     1:11:49   10:46     2:21:03
5642  Sanita Kruze           F 30-34   525/1109     1:16:42   10:47     2:21:03
5643  Mallory Russ           F 01-17     55/115     1:10:10   10:47     2:21:03
5644  Lori Gardner           F 45-49    247/789     1:17:12   10:47     2:21:03
5645  Jonah Otchy            M 30-34    435/623     1:13:47   10:47     2:21:04
5646  Caroline Kern          F 40-44    339/918     1:13:41   10:47     2:21:04
5647  Ashley Keith           F 18-24    494/910     1:11:16   10:47     2:21:04
5648  Melanie Torres William F 40-44    340/918     1:13:06   10:47     2:21:04
5649  Rick Wickstrom         M 55-59    164/309     1:09:36   10:47     2:21:04
5650  Karen Seiler           F 45-49    248/789     1:18:18   10:47     2:21:05
5651  Alejandro Lavie        M 35-39    435/629     1:16:27   10:47     2:21:05
5652  Brittany Baumann       F 25-29   523/1087     1:13:27   10:47     2:21:06
5653  Robert Tally           M 45-49    326/495     1:10:36   10:47     2:21:06
5654  Holly Sanders          F 18-24    495/910     1:12:04   10:47     2:21:07
5655  Elizabeth Hellmann     F 18-24    496/910     1:14:25   10:47     2:21:07
5656  Kelsey Wood            F 18-24    497/910     1:11:49   10:47     2:21:09
5657  Karen Carney           F 50-54    171/629     1:13:06   10:47     2:21:10
5658  Joshua Lukas           M 25-29    416/577     1:18:51   10:47     2:21:10
5659  Edward Leclaire        M 60-64     69/156     1:12:58   10:47     2:21:10
5660  Mary Beth Snyder       F 35-39   456/1029     1:14:38   10:47     2:21:11
5661  Sophia Jannace         F 25-29   524/1087     1:15:36   10:47     2:21:11
5662  Andrew Karle           M 25-29    417/577     1:11:02   10:47     2:21:12
5663  Michael Oldt           M 40-44    347/509     1:12:16   10:47     2:21:12
5664  Jenna Tebbing          F 18-24    498/910     1:10:20   10:47     2:21:14
5665  Melissa Stewart        F 35-39   457/1029     1:15:17   10:47     2:21:14
5666  Barbara Caudill        F 50-54    172/629     1:14:16   10:47     2:21:15
5667  Kevin Wall             M 50-54    241/412     1:13:02   10:47     2:21:16
5668  Erica Davis            F 30-34   526/1109     1:15:06   10:47     2:21:16
5669  Felicia Olsen          F 45-49    249/789     1:11:22   10:48     2:21:18
5670  Kevin Vessel           M 30-34    436/623     1:11:42   10:48     2:21:19
5671  Liz Melena             F 18-24    499/910     1:13:20   10:48     2:21:20
5672  Katie Looby            F 25-29   525/1087     1:12:20   10:48     2:21:20
5673  William Smith          M 30-34    437/623     1:03:13   10:48     2:21:20
5674  Katie McGaha           F 45-49    250/789     1:13:08   10:48     2:21:20
5675  Sowmya Trikkur         F 40-44    341/918     1:12:39   10:48     2:21:20
5676  Trent McGaha           M 01-17      58/78     1:13:08   10:48     2:21:20
5677  Michelle Donovan       F 35-39   458/1029     1:10:28   10:48     2:21:21
5678  Laurel Kincaid         F 25-29   526/1087     1:10:41   10:48     2:21:21
5679  Maggie Curoe           F 18-24    500/910     1:10:41   10:48     2:21:21
5680  Jim Matson             M 55-59    165/309     1:15:32   10:48     2:21:22
5681  Heidi Vandeemter       F 50-54    173/629     1:11:41   10:48     2:21:23
5682  Anthony Severyn        M 55-59    166/309     1:17:33   10:48     2:21:23
5683  Janice Irvin           F 30-34   527/1109     1:13:54   10:48     2:21:23
5684  Laura King             F 18-24    501/910     1:13:31   10:48     2:21:23
5685  Edwin Tanouye          M 45-49    327/495               10:48     2:21:23
5686  Esther Kopan           F 55-59     68/418     1:14:51   10:48     2:21:24
5687  Angie Stofko           F 40-44    342/918     1:12:28   10:48     2:21:25
5688  Kathryn Elvey          F 25-29   527/1087     1:15:36   10:48     2:21:27
5689  Tim Closson            M 50-54    242/412     1:12:20   10:48     2:21:28
5690  Rick Schwieter         M 55-59    167/309     1:14:46   10:49     2:21:29
5691  Lisa Kuan              F 50-54    174/629     1:14:46   10:49     2:21:30
5692  Eileen Jackson         F 55-59     69/418     1:15:32   10:49     2:21:30
5693  Tom Girz               M 50-54    243/412     1:13:20   10:49     2:21:31
5694  Daniel Pohlgeers       M 45-49    328/495     1:09:48   10:49     2:21:31
5695  Tim Carr               M 30-34    438/623     1:10:51   10:49     2:21:31
5696  Annie Nicol            F 25-29   528/1087     1:11:15   10:49     2:21:32
5697  David Mers             M 45-49    329/495     1:16:47   10:49     2:21:32
5698  Olivia Berry           F 18-24    502/910     1:16:09   10:49     2:21:33
5699  Megan Gattermeyer      F 30-34   528/1109     1:14:16   10:49     2:21:33
5700  Jillian Nelson         F 18-24    503/910     1:14:35   10:49     2:21:33
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5701  Matthew O'Neill        M 50-54    244/412     1:13:07   10:49     2:21:33
5702  Amy Ruiz               F 35-39   459/1029     1:18:27   10:49     2:21:34
5703  Tammy Miller           F 50-54    175/629     1:16:09   10:49     2:21:35
5704  Joseph Gonzalez        M 35-39    436/629     1:16:46   10:49     2:21:37
5705  Austin Hissong         M 18-24    232/316     1:12:15   10:49     2:21:37
5706  Amy Miles              F 40-44    343/918     1:15:27   10:49     2:21:37
5707  Raymond Methvin        M 60-64     70/156     1:15:27   10:49     2:21:37
5708  Maria Drankov          F 18-24    504/910     1:16:11   10:49     2:21:38
5709  Andrea Calvert         F 30-34   529/1109     1:14:41   10:49     2:21:38
5710  Mary McKee             F 35-39   460/1029     1:13:58   10:49     2:21:40
5711  Bethany Rudy           F 18-24    505/910     1:09:33   10:49     2:21:41
5712  Tandi Hamilton         F 35-39   461/1029     1:14:33   10:49     2:21:42
5713  Lauren Haggard         F 25-29   529/1087     1:11:56   10:50     2:21:44
5714  Michael Castelbuono    M 25-29    418/577     1:14:17   10:50     2:21:44
5715  Carrie Albertz         F 30-34   530/1109     1:13:29   10:50     2:21:45
5716  Ram Nunna              M 50-54    245/412     1:09:23   10:50     2:21:45
5717  Leeanne Cornyn         F 25-29   530/1087     1:15:40   10:50     2:21:46
5718  Matty De Beer          F 70-74       2/21     1:16:07   10:50     2:21:46
5719  William Rost           M 25-29    419/577     1:15:42   10:50     2:21:47
5720  Brian Miller           M 25-29    420/577     1:16:19   10:50     2:21:47
5721  Pamela Lyons           F 55-59     70/418     1:15:35   10:50     2:21:49
5722  Stevie Sharp           F 25-29   531/1087     1:10:33   10:50     2:21:49
5723  Mike Schaefer          M 55-59    168/309     1:16:26   10:50     2:21:50
5724  Brian Berkebile        M 40-44    348/509     1:17:29   10:50     2:21:50
5725  Julie Mills            F 60-64     19/207     1:19:22   10:50     2:21:50
5726  Devin Mills            M 30-34    439/623     1:19:22   10:50     2:21:51
5727  Hannah Salzbrun        F 18-24    506/910     1:15:55   10:50     2:21:51
5728  Mitch Kenney           M 18-24    233/316     1:15:55   10:50     2:21:51
5729  Elizabeth Walden       F 01-17     56/115     1:09:56   10:50     2:21:52
5730  Jay Blanchet           M 45-49    330/495     1:13:08   10:50     2:21:52
5731  Amanda Slusser         F 40-44    344/918     1:14:21   10:50     2:21:52
5732  Nina Gilliam           F 45-49    251/789     1:15:26   10:50     2:21:52
5733  Amanda Snodgrass       F 30-34   531/1109     1:15:28   10:50     2:21:54
5734  Mark Szabo             M 45-49    331/495     1:16:43   10:50     2:21:54
5735  Shelli Petrey          F 45-49    252/789     1:17:06   10:50     2:21:54
5736  Sheila Humphrey        F 55-59     71/418     1:17:54   10:50     2:21:54
5737  Anthony Rivera         M 30-34    440/623     1:17:54   10:50     2:21:55
5738  Tiffany Martinez       F 25-29   532/1087     1:15:12   10:50     2:21:55
5739  Reyes Mijangos         M 40-44    349/509     1:15:12   10:50     2:21:56
5740  Jenna Dawes            F 30-34   532/1109     1:11:10   10:51     2:21:56
5741  Joe Burghard           M 40-44    350/509     1:09:56   10:51     2:21:56
5742  Karen Drosick          F 50-54    176/629     1:14:24   10:51     2:21:57
5743  David Depauw           M 50-54    246/412     1:12:42   10:51     2:21:57
5744  David Drosick          M 55-59    169/309     1:14:25   10:51     2:21:57
5745  Julie Wedel            F 18-24    507/910     1:12:47   10:51     2:21:58
5746  Doug Steiner           M 25-29    421/577     1:12:47   10:51     2:21:59
5747  Tiffany Ridener        F 25-29   533/1087     1:12:42   10:51     2:21:59
5748  Hannah Defelice        F 30-34   533/1109     1:12:17   10:51     2:22:00
5749  Stephanie Skryzowski   F 30-34   534/1109     1:12:17   10:51     2:22:00
5750  Rolf Stottmann         M 40-44    351/509     1:13:23   10:51     2:22:00
5751  Maggie Brown           F 45-49    253/789     1:12:26   10:51     2:22:00
5752  Steve Collins          M 55-59    170/309     1:10:21   10:51     2:22:01
5753  Megan Hudepohl         F 25-29   534/1087     1:13:38   10:51     2:22:01
5754  Martha Martin          F 50-54    177/629     1:13:37   10:51     2:22:01
5755  John Hoskins           M 40-44    352/509     1:15:04   10:51     2:22:03
5756  Laura Micciche         F 45-49    254/789     1:15:54   10:51     2:22:03
5757  Kevin Schomaker        M 30-34    441/623     1:12:11   10:51     2:22:03
5758  Dani Garner            F 25-29   535/1087     1:14:22   10:51     2:22:03
5759  Jessica MacLean        F 25-29   536/1087     1:14:00   10:51     2:22:03
5760  Erica Schomaker        F 25-29   537/1087     1:12:11   10:51     2:22:04
5761  Drew Philpot           M 30-34    442/623     1:10:43   10:51     2:22:04
5762  Thomas Broad           M 30-34    443/623     1:13:30   10:51     2:22:04
5763  Jennifer Wegryn        F 45-49    255/789     1:14:46   10:51     2:22:05
5764  Ed Ronat               M 60-64     71/156     1:15:18   10:51     2:22:05
5765  Dave Marx              M 55-59    171/309     1:11:13   10:51     2:22:05
5766  William Sarkisian      M 25-29    422/577     1:12:35   10:51     2:22:06
5767  Greg Bouman            M 50-54    247/412     1:10:27   10:51     2:22:06
5768  Sandra Chute           F 55-59     72/418     1:12:35   10:51     2:22:06
5769  Emily Krieger          F 25-29   538/1087     1:14:05   10:51     2:22:06
5770  Michael Musgrave       M 35-39    437/629     1:10:41   10:51     2:22:07
5771  Michelle Sullins       F 45-49    256/789     1:12:48   10:51     2:22:07
5772  Zachary Luttrell       M 01-17      59/78     1:16:02   10:51     2:22:07
5773  Kristin Wiley          F 35-39   462/1029     1:14:54   10:51     2:22:07
5774  Matt Gray              M 35-39    438/629     1:08:12   10:51     2:22:08
5775  Rose Temizer           F 01-17     57/115     1:09:50   10:51     2:22:08
5776  Jeffery Reedy          M 40-44    353/509     1:10:30   10:51     2:22:08
5777  Pamela Destefano       F 45-49    257/789     1:08:40   10:52     2:22:09
5778  Nick Ficklin           M 25-29    423/577     1:12:46   10:52     2:22:10
5779  Wim Wintmolders        M 35-39    439/629     1:11:59   10:52     2:22:10
5780  Deanna Conway          F 50-54    178/629     1:14:29   10:52     2:22:10
5781  Vicki Rickabaugh       F 50-54    179/629     1:13:28   10:52     2:22:11
5782  Julia Lee              F 45-49    258/789     1:15:04   10:52     2:22:11
5783  Sarah Edgecombe        F 30-34   535/1109     1:15:26   10:52     2:22:11
5784  Cheryl Noble           F 30-34   536/1109     1:15:26   10:52     2:22:11
5785  Mitch Nantz            M 45-49    332/495     1:17:41   10:52     2:22:12
5786  Karen Rahe             F 45-49    259/789     1:13:23   10:52     2:22:12
5787  Sean Enck              M 25-29    424/577     1:15:06   10:52     2:22:12
5788  Alana Moody            F 30-34   537/1109     1:15:06   10:52     2:22:12
5789  Jayne Earls            F 30-34   538/1109     1:15:24   10:52     2:22:13
5790  Andrea Lunsford        F 40-44    345/918     1:12:07   10:52     2:22:14
5791  Josh Stout             M 30-34    444/623     1:13:41   10:52     2:22:15
5792  Sylvia Jones           F 30-34   539/1109     1:14:01   10:52     2:22:15
5793  Emily Hess             F 25-29   539/1087     1:14:05   10:52     2:22:15
5794  Ronda Bennet           F 50-54    180/629     1:13:51   10:52     2:22:15
5795  Marcos Olivas          M 30-34    445/623     1:17:54   10:52     2:22:15
5796  Angela Brown           F 40-44    346/918     1:14:39   10:52     2:22:16
5797  Ronald Richerson       M 50-54    248/412     1:12:59   10:52     2:22:16
5798  Elizabeth Huller       F 18-24    508/910     1:14:25   10:52     2:22:17
5799  Victoria Royal         F 18-24    509/910     1:13:25   10:52     2:22:18
5800  Edward Jasper          M 60-64     72/156     1:12:41   10:52     2:22:19
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5801  Emily Morrison         F 25-29   540/1087     1:13:38   10:52     2:22:19
5802  Jennifer Schnell       F 18-24    510/910     1:14:54   10:52     2:22:20
5803  Angel Ruther           F 30-34   540/1109     1:10:17   10:52     2:22:20
5804  Heather Bergstrom      F 50-54    181/629     1:13:27   10:52     2:22:20
5805  Lynn Vandendriessche   F 18-24    511/910     1:14:55   10:52     2:22:20
5806  Andrew Whitson         M 25-29    425/577     1:14:27   10:52     2:22:20
5807  Mary Shelton           F 50-54    182/629     1:14:00   10:52     2:22:20
5808  Mike Hathorne          M 60-64     73/156     1:15:08   10:52     2:22:20
5809  Jim Bonds              M 65-69      24/72     1:15:08   10:52     2:22:20
5810  Jenny Goad             F 30-34   541/1109     1:17:46   10:52     2:22:21
5811  Karen Sosnoski         F 50-54    183/629     1:13:28   10:52     2:22:21
5812  Kimberly Szilagy       F 25-29   541/1087     1:15:10   10:53     2:22:22
5813  Alicia Freeberg        F 01-17     58/115     1:15:17   10:53     2:22:23
5814  Tina Hawk              F 40-44    347/918     1:13:23   10:53     2:22:23
5815  Nikki Bruckmann        F 25-29   542/1087     1:14:46   10:53     2:22:23
5816  Kylie Agin             F 01-17     59/115     1:15:18   10:53     2:22:23
5817  Scott Goad             M 40-44    354/509     1:17:37   10:53     2:22:23
5818  Amanda Twardzik        F 25-29   543/1087     1:14:32   10:53     2:22:24
5819  Jacob Smith            M 18-24    234/316     1:14:36   10:53     2:22:24
5820  Erica Sellman          F 30-34   542/1109     1:14:36   10:53     2:22:25
5821  Kimberly Evans         F 50-54    184/629     1:13:12   10:53     2:22:25
5822  Dean Buckner           M 30-34    446/623     1:14:44   10:53     2:22:26
5823  John Engel             M 35-39    440/629     1:14:15   10:53     2:22:26
5824  Debbie Powell          F 45-49    260/789     1:12:31   10:53     2:22:27
5825  Ruth Bley              F 55-59     73/418     1:15:11   10:53     2:22:27
5826  Erin Bryant            F 30-34   543/1109     1:14:34   10:53     2:22:28
5827  Jill Slay              F 30-34   544/1109     1:14:16   10:53     2:22:28
5828  Tammy O'Rourke         F 40-44    348/918     1:14:49   10:53     2:22:28
5829  Brad Hekler            M 35-39    441/629     1:12:32   10:53     2:22:29
5830  Caroline Mayo          F 18-24    512/910     1:11:25   10:53     2:22:30
5831  Abigail Mayo           F 25-29   544/1087     1:11:25   10:53     2:22:30
5832  Jin Yan                F 18-24    513/910     1:11:21   10:53     2:22:31
5833  George Oswald          M 60-64     74/156     1:13:24   10:53     2:22:31
5834  T Peige Wise           F 45-49    261/789     1:16:00   10:53     2:22:31
5835  Lori Bowling           F 45-49    262/789     1:14:48   10:53     2:22:31
5836  Mary McDonald          F 45-49    263/789     1:14:48   10:53     2:22:31
5837  Megan Leahy            F 25-29   545/1087     1:14:05   10:53     2:22:32
5838  Randall Kuester        M 60-64     75/156     1:14:55   10:53     2:22:32
5839  Molly Root             F 50-54    185/629     1:16:01   10:53     2:22:32
5840  Jessica Neef           F 25-29   546/1087     1:07:07   10:53     2:22:33
5841  Susie Dyson            F 30-34   545/1109     1:16:20   10:53     2:22:34
5842  Leah Moriarty          F 25-29   547/1087     1:15:31   10:53     2:22:34
5843  Beth Albanese          F 50-54    186/629     1:16:35   10:53     2:22:34
5844  Renee Theiss           F 50-54    187/629     1:16:35   10:53     2:22:34
5845  Angie Wheeler          F 35-39   463/1029     1:15:43   10:53     2:22:34
5846  Patricia Hoog          F 50-54    188/629     1:09:55   10:54     2:22:36
5847  Lindsay Dunn           F 30-34   546/1109     1:12:13   10:54     2:22:36
5848  Robert Buskirk         M 40-44    355/509     1:10:12   10:54     2:22:37
5849  Megan Bracher          F 18-24    514/910     1:12:17   10:54     2:22:37
5850  Sue Ledwith            F 45-49    264/789     1:11:29   10:54     2:22:38
5851  William Ramsey         M 65-69      25/72     1:17:43   10:54     2:22:38
5852  Jill Weissmann         F 40-44    349/918     1:11:12   10:54     2:22:39
5853  Emily Maly             F 18-24    515/910     1:10:37   10:54     2:22:39
5854  Kelly Knauff           F 30-34   547/1109     1:12:34   10:54     2:22:39
5855  Alexa Janus            F 18-24    516/910     1:11:48   10:54     2:22:39
5856  Emily Miller           F 35-39   464/1029     1:12:38   10:54     2:22:39
5857  Cesi Dibenedetto       M 40-44    356/509     1:16:45   10:54     2:22:40
5858  Jason Mowery           M 35-39    442/629     1:15:45   10:54     2:22:41
5859  Margie Castelli        F 45-49    265/789     1:13:06   10:54     2:22:42
5860  Elissa Luther          F 35-39   465/1029     1:13:30   10:54     2:22:42
5861  Teresa Darnell         F 50-54    189/629     1:16:47   10:54     2:22:42
5862  Lynn Driver            F 60-64     20/207     1:16:06   10:54     2:22:43
5863  Lindsey Logsdon        F 18-24    517/910     1:14:59   10:54     2:22:43
5864  Eritt McClannan        M 35-39    443/629     1:17:51   10:54     2:22:43
5865  Inger Eckert           F 45-49    266/789     1:13:37   10:54     2:22:44
5866  Jim Schmidt            M 50-54    249/412     1:14:19   10:54     2:22:44
5867  Bailey Gottschalk      F 18-24    518/910     1:15:02   10:54     2:22:44
5868  Sara Devereaux         F 18-24    519/910     1:17:21   10:54     2:22:44
5869  Sue Westrich           F 55-59     74/418     1:14:09   10:54     2:22:45
5870  Beth Torok             F 30-34   548/1109     1:12:10   10:54     2:22:45
5871  Judy Maly              F 50-54    190/629     1:11:28   10:54     2:22:46
5872  Cari Wilkerson         F 30-34   549/1109     1:14:17   10:54     2:22:46
5873  David Russell          M 40-44    357/509     1:14:46   10:54     2:22:46
5874  Maria Kelley           F 45-49    267/789     1:13:40   10:54     2:22:46
5875  Mitchell Shell         M 50-54    250/412     1:17:59   10:54     2:22:47
5876  Brenda Gutmann         F 55-59     75/418     1:11:11   10:54     2:22:47
5877  Laura Middleton        F 35-39   466/1029     1:11:11   10:54     2:22:47
5878  Margot Brandi          F 45-49    268/789     1:15:53   10:54     2:22:48
5879  Kristin Belisle        F 35-39   467/1029     1:15:08   10:55     2:22:49
5880  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        5/12     1:15:16   10:55     2:22:49
5881  Domingo Balbi          M 45-49    333/495     1:15:53   10:55     2:22:49
5882  Valerie Rost           F 25-29   548/1087     1:15:40   10:55     2:22:49
5883  Geoff Smith            M 25-29    426/577     1:15:40   10:55     2:22:49
5884  Stephanie O'Toole      F 40-44    350/918     1:13:40   10:55     2:22:49
5885  Jeremy Foley           M 35-39    444/629     1:12:12   10:55     2:22:50
5886  Jennifer Barnette      F 25-29   549/1087     1:12:00   10:55     2:22:50
5887  Lori Kaufman           F 45-49    269/789     1:16:18   10:55     2:22:50
5888  Kathy Hicks            F 65-69       7/69     1:17:01   10:55     2:22:50
5889  Kerry Reno             M 50-54    251/412     1:12:34   10:55     2:22:50
5890  Dedria Jones           F 35-39   468/1029     1:14:56   10:55     2:22:51
5891  Paula Hurlbut          F 50-54    191/629     1:15:06   10:55     2:22:51
5892  Debby Klinect          F 45-49    270/789     1:17:30   10:55     2:22:51
5893  Nicole Medina          F 30-34   550/1109     1:16:05   10:55     2:22:51
5894  Delanie Isaacs         F 35-39   469/1029     1:16:20   10:55     2:22:51
5895  Alex Merkert           M 25-29    427/577     1:17:47   10:55     2:22:51
5896  Brittany Groene        F 18-24    520/910     1:09:15   10:55     2:22:51
5897  Theresa Snodgrass      F 50-54    192/629     1:12:30   10:55     2:22:52
5898  Greg Renzenbrink       M 50-54    252/412     1:11:16   10:55     2:22:53
5899  Lindsay Bird           F 30-34   551/1109     1:14:15   10:55     2:22:53
5900  Patrick Bird           M 30-34    447/623     1:14:15   10:55     2:22:54
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5901  Deidra Thomas          F 25-29   550/1087     1:14:33   10:55     2:22:54
5902  Lauren Michalos        F 25-29   551/1087     1:16:29   10:55     2:22:55
5903  Divya J Chandrashekar  F 35-39   470/1029     1:13:59   10:55     2:22:56
5904  Carol Sauerbrun        F 40-44    351/918     1:13:23   10:55     2:22:56
5905  Brian Stadler          M 50-54    253/412     1:15:04   10:55     2:22:56
5906  Marlayna Cooney        F 35-39   471/1029     1:13:14   10:55     2:22:56
5907  Carol Stadler          F 50-54    193/629     1:15:04   10:55     2:22:56
5908  Melanie Clark          F 25-29   552/1087     1:09:21   10:55     2:22:57
5909  Bret Furtwengler       M 50-54    254/412     1:13:58   10:55     2:22:58
5910  James Campolongo       M 25-29    428/577     1:05:47   10:55     2:22:59
5911  Michael Vontsolos      M 60-64     76/156     1:12:37   10:55     2:23:00
5912  Elizabeth Schmid       F 30-34   552/1109     1:14:19   10:55     2:23:01
5913  Nicholas Coorey        M 25-29    429/577     1:20:43   10:56     2:23:01
5914  Joel Kirsch            M 30-34    448/623     1:13:57   10:56     2:23:02
5915  Jackie Dryden          F 35-39   472/1029     1:14:11   10:56     2:23:02
5916  Taylor Fricke          F 18-24    521/910     1:20:44   10:56     2:23:02
5917  Kimberly Kane          F 45-49    271/789     1:11:16   10:56     2:23:02
5918  Lou Lemmers            M 45-49    334/495     1:12:56   10:56     2:23:02
5919  Jennifer Cox           F 50-54    194/629     1:15:40   10:56     2:23:03
5920  Natalie Lietz          F 18-24    522/910     1:20:43   10:56     2:23:03
5921  Denny Lietz            M 55-59    172/309     1:20:44   10:56     2:23:03
5922  Margaret Ledbetter     F 18-24    523/910     1:13:46   10:56     2:23:03
5923  Mary Kay Spellman      F 40-44    352/918     1:14:59   10:56     2:23:04
5924  Preston Frasch         M 25-29    430/577     1:21:41   10:56     2:23:04
5925  Natasha Beljin         F 25-29   553/1087     1:21:41   10:56     2:23:04
5926  Jason Barnes           M 35-39    445/629     1:16:17   10:56     2:23:05
5927  Christopher McKay      M 40-44    358/509     1:07:02   10:56     2:23:05
5928  MacKenzie Kane         F 01-17     60/115     1:16:14   10:56     2:23:05
5929  Mike Frey              M 55-59    173/309     1:14:38   10:56     2:23:05
5930  Tara Weidus            F 35-39   473/1029     1:15:02   10:56     2:23:05
5931  Nicala Campolongo      F 18-24    524/910     1:12:57   10:56     2:23:05
5932  Roger Williams         M 40-44    359/509     1:19:42   10:56     2:23:06
5933  Kaitlyn Kinsey         F 18-24    525/910     1:16:15   10:56     2:23:06
5934  Melissa Carney         F 30-34   553/1109     1:13:27   10:56     2:23:06
5935  Alison Hodorowski      F 35-39   474/1029     1:13:27   10:56     2:23:06
5936  Pamela Clark           F 40-44    353/918     1:17:24   10:56     2:23:06
5937  Benjamin Kleesattel    M 18-24    235/316     1:10:17   10:56     2:23:07
5938  Darby McBeath          F 45-49    272/789     1:17:24   10:56     2:23:07
5939  Susan Thorson          F 50-54    195/629     1:13:44   10:56     2:23:07
5940  Diane Young            F 45-49    273/789     1:19:25   10:56     2:23:07
5941  Andrea Grile           F 35-39   475/1029     1:16:05   10:56     2:23:07
5942  Julie Olberding        F 45-49    274/789     1:14:18   10:56     2:23:07
5943  Rachel Bright          F 35-39   476/1029     1:13:07   10:56     2:23:07
5944  Mark Coyle             M 25-29    431/577     1:10:53   10:56     2:23:08
5945  Danyetta Gray          F 40-44    354/918     1:17:54   10:56     2:23:09
5946  Gloria Brelage         F 30-34   554/1109     1:14:25   10:56     2:23:09
5947  Mindy Bruck-Noah       F 35-39   477/1029     1:15:05   10:56     2:23:09
5948  Andrea Schmaelzle      F 35-39   478/1029     1:13:17   10:56     2:23:10
5949  Elizabeth Deitering    F 30-34   555/1109     1:16:23   10:56     2:23:10
5950  Eunate Arana-Arri      F 40-44    355/918     1:14:36   10:56     2:23:10
5951  Matt Barczewski        M 30-34    449/623     1:14:46   10:56     2:23:10
5952  Jillian Franke         F 25-29   554/1087     1:16:17   10:56     2:23:10
5953  Stacy Frank            F 30-34   556/1109     1:15:41   10:56     2:23:12
5954  Lilian Shepherd        F 45-49    275/789     1:13:28   10:56     2:23:12
5955  Lisa Bockweg           F 50-54    196/629     1:15:09   10:56     2:23:13
5956  Chavonne Taylor        F 35-39   479/1029     1:12:20   10:56     2:23:13
5957  Kim Tiemeier           F 40-44    356/918     1:08:54   10:56     2:23:13
5958  Carlo Cruz             M 18-24    236/316     1:15:24   10:56     2:23:14
5959  Catie Schmid           F 30-34   557/1109     1:17:34   10:56     2:23:14
5960  Heather Sharpe         F 25-29   555/1087     1:13:07   10:56     2:23:14
5961  Sarah Izor             F 18-24    526/910     1:15:24   10:57     2:23:14
5962  Carl Brun              M 55-59    174/309     1:16:48   10:57     2:23:14
5963  Melissa Sweeterman     F 25-29   556/1087     1:16:49   10:57     2:23:15
5964  Nate Dyer              M 25-29    432/577     1:12:59   10:57     2:23:15
5965  Charlie Slonaker       M 30-34    450/623     1:16:50   10:57     2:23:15
5966  Anna Bechtel           F 25-29   557/1087     1:12:29   10:57     2:23:15
5967  Daphna Dyer            F 25-29   558/1087     1:12:59   10:57     2:23:15
5968  Joyelle Pacyga         F 35-39   480/1029     1:13:54   10:57     2:23:15
5969  Lauren Burgei          F 25-29   559/1087     1:02:02   10:57     2:23:17
5970  Alyssa Larson          F 30-34   558/1109     1:18:33   10:57     2:23:18
5971  Barry Hutzel           M 50-54    255/412     1:14:30   10:57     2:23:18
5972  Charles Giles          M 65-69      26/72     1:14:56   10:57     2:23:18
5973  Sara Rhea              F 35-39   481/1029     1:15:07   10:57     2:23:18
5974  Tammy Willett          F 45-49    276/789     1:16:46   10:57     2:23:19
5975  Elinor Leclaire        F 50-54    197/629     1:16:47   10:57     2:23:19
5976  Michael Wandersee      M 50-54    256/412     1:11:36   10:57     2:23:20
5977  Trevor Cessna          M 30-34    451/623     1:14:26   10:57     2:23:20
5978  Adam Vanzile           M 25-29    433/577     1:14:26   10:57     2:23:20
5979  Jason Stitt            M 35-39    446/629     1:14:17   10:57     2:23:21
5980  Brian Benton           M 30-34    452/623     1:12:49   10:57     2:23:22
5981  Renee Howard           F 18-24    527/910     1:12:04   10:57     2:23:22
5982  Gail Gonzalez          F 50-54    198/629     1:12:04   10:57     2:23:25
5983  Laura Willis           F 30-34   559/1109     1:13:36   10:57     2:23:25
5984  Allison Wesdorp        F 25-29   560/1087     1:13:47   10:57     2:23:25
5985  Carl Kehres            M 50-54    257/412     1:15:48   10:57     2:23:26
5986  Abbigail Sampson       F 18-24    528/910     1:14:45   10:57     2:23:27
5987  Andrea Renzenbrink     F 25-29   561/1087     1:10:54   10:57     2:23:27
5988  Alok Garg              M 35-39    447/629     1:13:04   10:58     2:23:27
5989  Ira Van Irvin          M 35-39    448/629     1:12:45   10:58     2:23:29
5990  Big Beefy Brownrigg    M 50-54    258/412     1:12:31   10:58     2:23:29
5991  Maryanne Reidy         F 60-64     21/207     1:17:22   10:58     2:23:30
5992  Joseph McGrath         M 55-59    175/309     1:17:22   10:58     2:23:30
5993  Kathy Daley            F 40-44    357/918     1:13:12   10:58     2:23:30
5994  Rhys Cooper            M 30-34    453/623     1:16:47   10:58     2:23:30
5995  Bryan Colpo            M 40-44    360/509     1:12:57   10:58     2:23:31
5996  Evan Rohrkemper        M 35-39    449/629     1:21:43   10:58     2:23:31
5997  Brad Wright            M 25-29    434/577     1:13:34   10:58     2:23:31
5998  Jimmy Paden            M 45-49    335/495     1:14:44   10:58     2:23:32
5999  Erin Coleman           F 35-39   482/1029     1:15:18   10:58     2:23:33
6000  Julie Reynolds         F 45-49    277/789     1:15:18   10:58     2:23:33
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6001  David Burgio           M 50-54    259/412     1:16:32   10:58     2:23:33
6002  Libby Peters           F 18-24    529/910     1:11:43   10:58     2:23:33
6003  Bradford Phillips      M 30-34    454/623     1:14:53   10:58     2:23:33
6004  Amy Pond               F 35-39   483/1029     1:15:15   10:58     2:23:34
6005  Amy Pelletier          F 40-44    358/918     1:15:15   10:58     2:23:34
6006  Jason Huber            M 40-44    361/509     1:14:36   10:58     2:23:34
6007  Kathie Hickey          F 50-54    199/629     1:16:32   10:58     2:23:34
6008  Jodi Hitchel           F 25-29   562/1087     1:13:49   10:58     2:23:34
6009  Moji Jimoh             F 25-29   563/1087     1:13:18   10:58     2:23:35
6010  Bruce Demark           M 60-64     77/156     1:16:32   10:58     2:23:36
6011  Karen Wellman          F 30-34   560/1109     1:12:47   10:58     2:23:36
6012  Elizabeth Ludwig       F 40-44    359/918     1:14:53   10:58     2:23:36
6013  Leslie Santer          F 40-44    360/918     1:13:38   10:58     2:23:36
6014  Amber Begtrup          F 30-34   561/1109     1:15:43   10:58     2:23:36
6015  Stacey Slack           F 35-39   484/1029     1:14:50   10:58     2:23:36
6016  Grandy Cody            F 35-39   485/1029     1:14:50   10:58     2:23:37
6017  Angela Cole            F 45-49    278/789     1:15:18   10:58     2:23:37
6018  Kristy McCoy           F 35-39   486/1029     1:14:53   10:58     2:23:37
6019  Sandy Steiger          F 35-39   487/1029     1:16:35   10:58     2:23:37
6020  Tom Donaldson          M 50-54    260/412     1:15:06   10:58     2:23:37
6021  Nathaniel McCoy        M 35-39    450/629     1:14:53   10:58     2:23:38
6022  James Anderson         M 30-34    455/623     1:17:20   10:58     2:23:38
6023  Sara Coyle             F 18-24    530/910     1:15:39   10:58     2:23:39
6024  Erin Shafer            F 25-29   564/1087     1:15:38   10:58     2:23:39
6025  Kristen Berry          F 30-34   562/1109     1:10:53   10:59     2:23:41
6026  Joe Sinn               M 25-29    435/577     1:16:32   10:59     2:23:41
6027  Denise Dietrich        F 40-44    361/918     1:15:13   10:59     2:23:41
6028  Eddie Sparks           M 45-49    336/495     1:17:59   10:59     2:23:41
6029  Alexis Cox             F 25-29   565/1087     1:15:13   10:59     2:23:41
6030  William Ward           M 50-54    261/412     1:18:00   10:59     2:23:41
6031  Mark Lapille           M 55-59    176/309     1:15:10   10:59     2:23:42
6032  Bill Topel             M 50-54    262/412     1:12:51   10:59     2:23:42
6033  Andrea Williams        F 40-44    362/918     1:17:25   10:59     2:23:42
6034  Libby Pelzel           F 18-24    531/910     1:13:13   10:59     2:23:44
6035  Joshua Rummel          M 30-34    456/623     1:14:47   10:59     2:23:44
6036  Robyn Kerley           F 18-24    532/910     1:13:14   10:59     2:23:44
6037  Allison Hoffman        F 25-29   566/1087     1:11:58   10:59     2:23:45
6038  Jackie Barnes          F 35-39   488/1029     1:16:20   10:59     2:23:45
6039  Denise Kangas          F 50-54    200/629     1:14:08   10:59     2:23:46
6040  Wendy Beaudoin         F 40-44    363/918     1:17:36   10:59     2:23:46
6041  Emily Molloy           F 01-17     61/115     1:15:42   10:59     2:23:46
6042  Ryan Colapietro        M 35-39    451/629     1:15:46   10:59     2:23:47
6043  Jay Kappes             M 50-54    263/412     1:15:54   10:59     2:23:47
6044  Aj Malott              M 30-34    457/623     1:10:38   10:59     2:23:47
6045  Rachel Followay        F 35-39   489/1029     1:14:29   10:59     2:23:48
6046  Dianne Schoff          F 50-54    201/629     1:14:53   10:59     2:23:49
6047  Melanie McGraw         F 30-34   563/1109     1:15:38   10:59     2:23:49
6048  Doug McGraw            M 55-59    177/309     1:15:39   10:59     2:23:49
6049  Michael Markus         M 30-34    458/623     1:13:06   10:59     2:23:50
6050  Michelle Markus        F 30-34   564/1109     1:13:06   10:59     2:23:50
6051  Lei Bai                F 40-44    364/918     1:15:26   10:59     2:23:50
6052  Mario MacHado          M 35-39    452/629     1:14:32   10:59     2:23:50
6053  Darryle Torbert        M 30-34    459/623     1:09:51   10:59     2:23:51
6054  Kristen Carlson        F 45-49    279/789     1:14:27   10:59     2:23:52
6055  Toni Hernandez         F 18-24    533/910     1:16:33   10:59     2:23:52
6056  Shannon Edlen          F 35-39   490/1029     1:14:24   10:59     2:23:52
6057  Randi Rico             F 30-34   565/1109     1:17:39   10:59     2:23:52
6058  Kimberly King          F 50-54    202/629     1:14:02   10:59     2:23:52
6059  John Hart              M 30-34    460/623     1:17:39   10:59     2:23:53
6060  Laura Sallee           F 30-34   566/1109     1:19:33   11:00     2:23:54
6061  Ken Wulf               M 45-49    337/495     1:14:04   11:00     2:23:55
6062  Anna Vilner            F 18-24    534/910     1:16:25   11:00     2:23:56
6063  Herbert McCoy          M 30-34    461/623     1:14:49   11:00     2:23:56
6064  Megan Dauber           F 25-29   567/1087     1:17:41   11:00     2:23:57
6065  Lisa Evans             F 30-34   567/1109     1:14:48   11:00     2:23:57
6066  Forrest Ostrander      M 25-29    436/577     1:14:15   11:00     2:23:58
6067  Jessica Wuebbolt       F 18-24    535/910     1:12:28   11:00     2:23:58
6068  Holley Schmidt         F 40-44    365/918     1:16:49   11:00     2:23:59
6069  Kirsten Buop           F 18-24    536/910     1:16:31   11:00     2:23:59
6070  Robin Fronk            F 40-44    366/918     1:16:21   11:00     2:23:59
6071  Justin Torok           M 30-34    462/623     1:12:11   11:00     2:24:00
6072  Beth Preece            F 25-29   568/1087     1:16:33   11:00     2:24:01
6073  Nicole Winkler         F 18-24    537/910     1:14:26   11:00     2:24:01
6074  Angela Wise            F 45-49    280/789     1:18:49   11:00     2:24:01
6075  Damion Kelsey          M 30-34    463/623     1:15:44   11:00     2:24:02
6076  Robert Gruber          M 65-69      27/72     1:12:45   11:00     2:24:02
6077  Felix Martinez         M 30-34    464/623     1:12:38   11:00     2:24:03
6078  Brandon Killen         M 18-24    237/316     1:19:31   11:00     2:24:04
6079  Chelsey Sigler         F 25-29   569/1087     1:18:31   11:00     2:24:04
6080  Ben Schandle           M 30-34    465/623     1:17:39   11:00     2:24:05
6081  Rachel Lonnemann       F 18-24    538/910     1:18:31   11:00     2:24:05
6082  Emily Kribbs           F 18-24    539/910     1:17:40   11:00     2:24:05
6083  Timothy Hall           M 45-49    338/495     1:15:47   11:00     2:24:05
6084  Justin Cunningham      M 35-39    453/629     1:12:50   11:00     2:24:07
6085  Michael McGraw         M 18-24    238/316     1:10:00   11:01     2:24:08
6086  Stacey Finnessy        F 45-49    281/789     1:14:08   11:01     2:24:09
6087  Carl Whittenburg       M 45-49    339/495     1:13:53   11:01     2:24:09
6088  Meredith Kremer        F 18-24    540/910     1:15:35   11:01     2:24:10
6089  Liz Kerstine           F 40-44    367/918     1:16:35   11:01     2:24:10
6090  Marty Timpano          F 65-69       8/69     1:17:00   11:01     2:24:11
6091  Patrick Navin          M 45-49    340/495     1:13:47   11:01     2:24:12
6092  Randy Underwood        M 50-54    264/412     1:16:30   11:01     2:24:12
6093  Joseph Gilvary         M 45-49    341/495     1:16:05   11:01     2:24:12
6094  Tyler Garretson        M 30-34    466/623     1:20:59   11:01     2:24:12
6095  Nora Navin             F 45-49    282/789     1:14:02   11:01     2:24:12
6096  Kari Chen              F 18-24    541/910     1:18:33   11:01     2:24:12
6097  Paula Smith            F 40-44    368/918     1:14:34   11:01     2:24:12
6098  Becky Balzer           F 35-39   491/1029     1:10:24   11:01     2:24:13
6099  Jessica Schweikert     F 35-39   492/1029     1:15:29   11:01     2:24:13
6100  Jennifer Miller        F 25-29   570/1087     1:10:03   11:01     2:24:14
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6101  Devin Staiger          M 45-49    342/495     1:15:47   11:01     2:24:14
6102  Lisa Wright            F 25-29   571/1087     1:12:54   11:01     2:24:14
6103  Brandi Persch          F 40-44    369/918     1:15:29   11:01     2:24:14
6104  William Sterling       M 45-49    343/495     1:12:07   11:01     2:24:15
6105  Francoise Horn         F 45-49    283/789     1:16:41   11:01     2:24:16
6106  Andy Gapinski          M 30-34    467/623     1:17:39   11:01     2:24:16
6107  Katherine Bronke       F 50-54    203/629     1:15:09   11:01     2:24:16
6108  Chris Michel           M 30-34    468/623     1:17:39   11:01     2:24:16
6109  Bob Schwendeman        M 30-34    469/623     1:15:34   11:01     2:24:16
6110  Lori Packard           F 35-39   493/1029     1:17:10   11:01     2:24:17
6111  Bridget Behrmann       F 35-39   494/1029     1:14:34   11:01     2:24:18
6112  Bill Deegan            M 40-44    362/509       50:51   11:01     2:24:19
6113  Steve Gronauer         M 25-29    437/577     1:22:59   11:02     2:24:20
6114  Jennifer Garber        F 25-29   572/1087     1:15:40   11:02     2:24:20
6115  Dusty Getz             M 30-34    470/623     1:18:44   11:02     2:24:20
6116  Todd Leader            M 40-44    363/509     1:11:11   11:02     2:24:20
6117  Stacey Kelsey          F 30-34   568/1109     1:15:44   11:02     2:24:21
6118  Tonia Lower            F 40-44    370/918     1:15:21   11:02     2:24:21
6119  Molly Essell           F 25-29   573/1087     1:16:33   11:02     2:24:22
6120  Jeannine McDonough     F 25-29   574/1087     1:15:41   11:02     2:24:22
6121  Shaun McDonough        M 30-34    471/623     1:15:35   11:02     2:24:22
6122  Karissa Cox            F 40-44    371/918     1:15:21   11:02     2:24:22
6123  Carrie Warner          F 35-39   495/1029     1:16:15   11:02     2:24:22
6124  Laura Salzman          F 25-29   575/1087     1:16:49   11:02     2:24:23
6125  Pam Boehm              F 50-54    204/629     1:15:31   11:02     2:24:23
6126  Katie Morris           F 18-24    542/910     1:16:49   11:02     2:24:24
6127  Jennie Boehm           F 18-24    543/910     1:15:31   11:02     2:24:24
6128  Richard Townes         M 50-54    265/412     1:18:01   11:02     2:24:24
6129  Shingo Ito             M 30-34    472/623     1:16:02   11:02     2:24:25
6130  Kristina Anderson      F 50-54    205/629     1:15:39   11:02     2:24:26
6131  Scottie Frans          M 30-34    473/623     1:15:58   11:02     2:24:26
6132  Mandy McCormick        F 30-34   569/1109     1:14:40   11:02     2:24:27
6133  Tami Menssen           F 45-49    284/789     1:16:29   11:02     2:24:28
6134  April Rhodes           F 25-29   576/1087     1:16:56   11:02     2:24:29
6135  Annie Ruedger          F 18-24    544/910     1:06:29   11:02     2:24:30
6136  Tyler Kratzer          M 18-24    239/316     1:06:28   11:02     2:24:30
6137  Elizabeth Williams     F 18-24    545/910     1:16:15   11:02     2:24:30
6138  Candra McIntosh        F 30-34   570/1109     1:12:40   11:02     2:24:30
6139  Peggy Brenner          F 40-44    372/918     1:15:36   11:02     2:24:30
6140  Steven La Count        M 18-24    240/316     1:10:52   11:02     2:24:31
6141  Tommy Wolf             M 30-34    474/623     1:15:21   11:02     2:24:31
6142  Michelle Baxter        F 45-49    285/789     1:13:40   11:02     2:24:32
6143  Lisa Wolf              F 35-39   496/1029     1:15:23   11:02     2:24:32
6144  Tammy Eifert           F 55-59     76/418     1:12:55   11:02     2:24:32
6145  Megan Combs            F 01-17     62/115     1:14:45   11:03     2:24:34
6146  Rajvi Desai            F 25-29   577/1087     1:11:46   11:03     2:24:35
6147  Maeve O'Connor         F 18-24    546/910     1:16:22   11:03     2:24:35
6148  Sean Day               M 18-24    241/316     1:15:37   11:03     2:24:36
6149  Laura Kinsey           F 40-44    373/918     1:17:10   11:03     2:24:37
6150  Kelsey Day             F 18-24    547/910     1:15:38   11:03     2:24:39
6151  Chuan-Hui Kuo          F 35-39   497/1029     1:14:41   11:03     2:24:40
6152  Shin Iisaka            M 40-44    364/509     1:15:15   11:03     2:24:41
6153  Candice Whalen         F 45-49    286/789     1:18:25   11:03     2:24:41
6154  Deborah Wilhelmus      F 55-59     77/418     1:15:36   11:03     2:24:41
6155  Teresa Wright          F 25-29   578/1087     1:16:25   11:03     2:24:42
6156  Nancy Schmidt          F 50-54    206/629     1:17:43   11:03     2:24:42
6157  Lauren Hart            F 25-29   579/1087     1:16:25   11:03     2:24:42
6158  Kelly Scholl           F 35-39   498/1029     1:10:03   11:03     2:24:42
6159  Jen Gronauer           F 25-29   580/1087     1:17:48   11:03     2:24:42
6160  Cory Pfefferman        F 35-39   499/1029     1:15:59   11:03     2:24:42
6161  Nathan Kinney          M 30-34    475/623     1:13:33   11:03     2:24:42
6162  Maureen Randall        F 35-39   500/1029     1:16:27   11:03     2:24:42
6163  Melissa Cronenweth     F 35-39   501/1029     1:16:26   11:03     2:24:42
6164  Kristina Kirchner      F 30-34   571/1109     1:18:52   11:03     2:24:43
6165  Rebekah Manis          F 35-39   502/1029     1:13:03   11:03     2:24:43
6166  Douglas Calvert        M 45-49    344/495     1:12:29   11:03     2:24:44
6167  Eric Vonbusch          M 30-34    476/623     1:13:04   11:03     2:24:44
6168  Stephanie Hill         F 45-49    287/789     1:16:47   11:03     2:24:45
6169  Cathy Trausch          F 30-34   572/1109     1:14:39   11:03     2:24:45
6170  Justin Landers         M 25-29    438/577     1:14:39   11:03     2:24:45
6171  Joseph Gorrasi         M 50-54    266/412     1:16:57   11:03     2:24:46
6172  Elaine Kemper          F 50-54    207/629     1:14:49   11:04     2:24:46
6173  Kayla Watts            F 30-34   573/1109     1:15:01   11:04     2:24:46
6174  Joy Keough             F 40-44    374/918     1:14:16   11:04     2:24:47
6175  David Darakjian        M 50-54    267/412     1:14:17   11:04     2:24:47
6176  Stacie Cox             F 30-34   574/1109     1:15:08   11:04     2:24:48
6177  Matt Kadish            M 25-29    439/577     1:15:11   11:04     2:24:49
6178  Victor Rasgaitis       M 25-29    440/577     1:17:07   11:04     2:24:49
6179  Craig Goddard          M 45-49    345/495     1:16:01   11:04     2:24:50
6180  Kristi Brown           F 30-34   575/1109     1:12:19   11:04     2:24:51
6181  Maggie Boyer           F 18-24    548/910     1:14:26   11:04     2:24:51
6182  Judson Lander          M 30-34    477/623     1:18:36   11:04     2:24:51
6183  Meredith Sheaffer      F 30-34   576/1109     1:11:53   11:04     2:24:52
6184  Christina Fields       F 25-29   581/1087     1:17:05   11:04     2:24:55
6185  Charles Meyer          M 40-44    365/509     1:17:05   11:04     2:24:56
6186  Ben West               M 35-39    454/629     1:14:34   11:04     2:24:56
6187  Matt Sellers           M 25-29    441/577     1:14:58   11:04     2:24:57
6188  Jillian Seidel         F 18-24    549/910     1:16:16   11:04     2:24:57
6189  Elizabeth Schmidt      F 30-34   577/1109     1:12:54   11:04     2:24:58
6190  Arielle Goldberg       F 25-29   582/1087     1:15:01   11:04     2:24:58
6191  Mabel Clemons          F 35-39   503/1029     1:15:14   11:04     2:24:58
6192  Lauren Moore           F 25-29   583/1087     1:15:01   11:04     2:24:59
6193  Brian Aschliman        M 35-39    455/629     1:12:20   11:05     2:24:59
6194  Frank Noack            M 50-54    268/412     1:17:59   11:05     2:25:00
6195  Brad Noack             M 30-34    478/623     1:17:59   11:05     2:25:00
6196  Gary Hill              M 50-54    269/412     1:14:36   11:05     2:25:01
6197  Kelli Blum             F 30-34   578/1109     1:13:59   11:05     2:25:01
6198  Christina Reynolds Gri F 40-44    375/918     1:16:28   11:05     2:25:01
6199  Ryan Steele            M 18-24    242/316     1:15:30   11:05     2:25:02
6200  Jackie Cole            M 40-44    366/509     1:17:05   11:05     2:25:03
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6201  Tom Maming             M 45-49    346/495     1:17:05   11:05     2:25:03
6202  Emma Toman             F 01-17     63/115     1:12:09   11:05     2:25:04
6203  Traci Cafferky         F 40-44    376/918     1:13:22   11:05     2:25:04
6204  Andrea Bachrach        F 25-29   584/1087     1:14:32   11:05     2:25:05
6205  Jeffrey Yeung          M 25-29    442/577     1:12:09   11:05     2:25:05
6206  Christine Foster       F 18-24    550/910     1:15:02   11:05     2:25:05
6207  Julie Wolf             F 40-44    377/918     1:13:11   11:05     2:25:06
6208  Morgan Swolsky         F 18-24    551/910     1:18:27   11:05     2:25:07
6209  Randall Neerdaels      M 50-54    270/412     1:16:28   11:05     2:25:07
6210  Miranda Durst          F 30-34   579/1109     1:17:12   11:05     2:25:08
6211  Donna Meyer            F 45-49    288/789     1:14:07   11:05     2:25:08
6212  Lynn Nelson            F 55-59     78/418     1:15:36   11:05     2:25:09
6213  Jacqueline Stachowiak  F 30-34   580/1109     1:17:12   11:05     2:25:09
6214  Diana Smith            F 40-44    378/918     1:15:57   11:05     2:25:12
6215  Sheri Marcelo          F 35-39   504/1029     1:15:32   11:06     2:25:12
6216  Chris Dattilo          M 45-49    347/495     1:16:41   11:06     2:25:13
6217  Lisa Holloway          F 40-44    379/918     1:16:41   11:06     2:25:13
6218  Michael Eggleston      M 35-39    456/629     1:13:14   11:06     2:25:13
6219  Melissa Eggleston      F 30-34   581/1109     1:13:14   11:06     2:25:14
6220  Sarah Smith            F 25-29   585/1087     1:12:23   11:06     2:25:14
6221  Kelley Cerroni         F 45-49    289/789     1:15:48   11:06     2:25:16
6222  Jacklyn Woniger        F 25-29   586/1087     1:14:51   11:06     2:25:16
6223  Amanda Daughtry        F 35-39   505/1029     1:16:22   11:06     2:25:16
6224  Brian Parks            M 35-39    457/629     1:10:53   11:06     2:25:17
6225  Amy Hughes             F 45-49    290/789     1:16:07   11:06     2:25:17
6226  Jill Horn              F 40-44    380/918     1:16:06   11:06     2:25:17
6227  Maria Ficker           F 45-49    291/789     1:16:07   11:06     2:25:17
6228  Leanne McElfresh       F 30-34   582/1109     1:12:19   11:06     2:25:18
6229  Megan Lyons            F 35-39   506/1029     1:14:50   11:06     2:25:19
6230  Keith Quellhorst       M 30-34    479/623     1:07:29   11:06     2:25:19
6231  Sarah Barnes           F 30-34   583/1109     1:16:48   11:06     2:25:19
6232  Karen Schmitt          F 40-44    381/918     1:16:10   11:06     2:25:20
6233  Holly Eary             F 40-44    382/918     1:15:03   11:06     2:25:20
6234  David Stetter          M 25-29    443/577     1:14:15   11:06     2:25:20
6235  Norman Klenk           M 60-64     78/156     1:19:20   11:06     2:25:20
6236  Hollis Conners         F 18-24    552/910     1:16:32   11:06     2:25:21
6237  Mary Hodge             F 18-24    553/910     1:16:32   11:06     2:25:21
6238  Tammy Moore            F 45-49    292/789     1:15:15   11:06     2:25:22
6239  Julie Tomlinson        F 30-34   584/1109     1:15:11   11:06     2:25:23
6240  Jenn Mohr              F 40-44    383/918     1:16:43   11:06     2:25:25
6241  Jacqui Killen          F 45-49    293/789     1:19:36   11:07     2:25:25
6242  Alan Winslow           M 65-69      28/72     1:18:53   11:07     2:25:26
6243  Cristina Seely         F 35-39   507/1029     1:18:53   11:07     2:25:26
6244  Dennis Meldrum         M 50-54    271/412     1:14:26   11:07     2:25:26
6245  Bob Preusser           M 50-54    272/412     1:17:29   11:07     2:25:27
6246  Jason Brockhoff        M 25-29    444/577     1:20:41   11:07     2:25:27
6247  Marie Schlosser        F 25-29   587/1087     1:14:17   11:07     2:25:28
6248  Anita Gunter           F 40-44    384/918     1:23:18   11:07     2:25:28
6249  Michelle Jarrett       F 40-44    385/918     1:23:18   11:07     2:25:28
6250  Mike Saxion            M 45-49    348/495     1:19:45   11:07     2:25:30
6251  Kari Hawkins           F 40-44    386/918     1:17:14   11:07     2:25:30
6252  Kathryn Snow           F 18-24    554/910     1:17:08   11:07     2:25:31
6253  Brynne Kelly           F 18-24    555/910     1:17:08   11:07     2:25:31
6254  Lori Kelley            F 45-49    294/789     1:17:56   11:07     2:25:31
6255  Rebecca Morra          F 40-44    387/918     1:14:46   11:07     2:25:32
6256  Jen Coronel            F 45-49    295/789     1:14:28   11:07     2:25:32
6257  Kristy Murray          F 40-44    388/918     1:17:21   11:07     2:25:34
6258  John Vitucci           M 60-64     79/156     1:16:34   11:07     2:25:35
6259  Melanie Gould          F 40-44    389/918     1:14:20   11:07     2:25:36
6260  Brady Lee              M 35-39    458/629     1:20:12   11:07     2:25:36
6261  Turley Marshall        M 30-34    480/623     1:16:12   11:07     2:25:37
6262  Brandy Marshall        F 35-39   508/1029     1:16:13   11:07     2:25:38
6263  Susan Arbogast         F 35-39   509/1029     1:15:03   11:08     2:25:39
6264  Kimberly Kracher       F 35-39   510/1029     1:15:45   11:08     2:25:39
6265  Lauren Strasser        F 18-24    556/910     1:17:49   11:08     2:25:40
6266  Subroto Basu           M 55-59    178/309     1:14:47   11:08     2:25:40
6267  Monica Pease           F 18-24    557/910     1:13:00   11:08     2:25:40
6268  Bavisha Vala           F 25-29   588/1087     1:18:22   11:08     2:25:41
6269  Meghan Kenney          F 30-34   585/1109     1:12:22   11:08     2:25:41
6270  Stuart Mansell         M 25-29    445/577     1:14:49   11:08     2:25:42
6271  Corleon Assent         F 30-34   586/1109     1:15:42   11:08     2:25:43
6272  Sue Tarbox             F 55-59     79/418     1:15:59   11:08     2:25:43
6273  Stephanie Chinchen     F 25-29   589/1087     1:14:59   11:08     2:25:44
6274  Francesca Di Felice    F 35-39   511/1029     1:18:47   11:08     2:25:44
6275  Amanda Patrick         F 25-29   590/1087     1:18:46   11:08     2:25:44
6276  Bryan Griffaw          M 50-54    273/412     1:17:53   11:08     2:25:45
6277  James Finnigan         M 25-29    446/577     1:14:44   11:08     2:25:46
6278  Tom Forsythe           M 50-54    274/412     1:19:45   11:08     2:25:46
6279  Jak Thulien            M 30-34    481/623     1:11:06   11:08     2:25:46
6280  David Miller           M 40-44    367/509     1:10:51   11:08     2:25:46
6281  Sarah Thompson         F 18-24    558/910     1:21:27   11:08     2:25:46
6282  Angela Weaver          F 45-49    296/789     1:16:43   11:08     2:25:47
6283  Tommy Dickhaut         M 18-24    243/316     1:21:27   11:08     2:25:47
6284  Liberty Eberly         F 35-39   512/1029     1:16:07   11:08     2:25:48
6285  Sydni Turner           F 18-24    559/910     1:11:50   11:08     2:25:48
6286  Carla Bernardino       F 50-54    208/629     1:13:40   11:08     2:25:48
6287  Scott Turner           M 50-54    275/412     1:11:50   11:08     2:25:48
6288  Trevor Fehlinger       M 18-24    244/316     1:14:59   11:08     2:25:48
6289  Matt Taylor            M 35-39    459/629     1:13:49   11:08     2:25:48
6290  Abby Hupp              F 40-44    390/918     1:14:32   11:08     2:25:49
6291  Tom Green              M 35-39    460/629     1:13:49   11:08     2:25:49
6292  Heather Marsh          F 30-34   587/1109     1:19:21   11:08     2:25:49
6293  Kartika Phadke         F 25-29   591/1087     1:15:32   11:08     2:25:51
6294  Nick Lyle              M 30-34    482/623     1:19:42   11:08     2:25:51
6295  Mark Cittadino         M 30-34    483/623     1:19:42   11:08     2:25:51
6296  Kyle Miller            F 30-34   588/1109     1:17:55   11:08     2:25:51
6297  Abby Jaspers           F 01-17     64/115     1:14:59   11:09     2:25:53
6298  Lauren Beatty          F 25-29   592/1087     1:18:13   11:09     2:25:53
6299  Cathy King             F 55-59     80/418     1:13:30   11:09     2:25:54
6300  Jenelle Hicks          F 35-39   513/1029     1:17:09   11:09     2:25:54
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6301  Marissa Vawter-Lee     F 30-34   589/1109     1:23:42   11:09     2:25:54
6302  Dionna Dunbar          F 30-34   590/1109     1:17:25   11:09     2:25:55
6303  Cathy Woods            F 55-59     81/418     1:17:09   11:09     2:25:55
6304  Allison Mullins        F 25-29   593/1087     1:17:28   11:09     2:25:55
6305  Andrea Mangette        F 40-44    391/918     1:18:16   11:09     2:25:56
6306  Kim Zielinski          F 35-39   514/1029     1:14:19   11:09     2:25:56
6307  Rohit Urankar          M 35-39    461/629     1:14:19   11:09     2:25:56
6308  Laura Dollenmeyer      F 30-34   591/1109     1:13:04   11:09     2:25:56
6309  Jenny Clute            F 40-44    392/918     1:13:04   11:09     2:25:57
6310  Jayme Young            F 40-44    393/918     1:16:46   11:09     2:25:57
6311  Sarah Ronan            F 40-44    394/918     1:16:46   11:09     2:25:57
6312  Tom Koskinaris         M 70-74       6/23     1:12:05   11:09     2:25:58
6313  Kimberly Eberwine      F 40-44    395/918     1:15:14   11:09     2:25:58
6314  Jeff Zwick             M 35-39    462/629     1:07:50   11:09     2:25:58
6315  James Venable          M 55-59    179/309     1:14:36   11:09     2:25:58
6316  Trent Jervis           M 18-24    245/316     1:12:48   11:09     2:25:59
6317  Debbie Brooks          F 55-59     82/418     1:18:18   11:09     2:25:59
6318  Corrie Madden          F 30-34   592/1109     1:18:18   11:09     2:25:59
6319  Max McLaughlin         M 18-24    246/316               11:09     2:25:59
6320  Yolanda Stinchcomb     F 55-59     83/418     1:19:19   11:09     2:26:00
6321  Eddie Cookingham       M 01-17      60/78     1:15:55   11:09     2:26:01
6322  Sarah Parr             F 25-29   594/1087     1:14:55   11:09     2:26:01
6323  Kiersten Gaudet        F 40-44    396/918     1:15:56   11:09     2:26:01
6324  Leslie Harris          M 40-44    368/509     1:15:34   11:09     2:26:02
6325  Joe Leonhardt          M 50-54    276/412     1:10:12   11:09     2:26:02
6326  Deirdre Willingham     F 35-39   515/1029     1:16:58   11:09     2:26:02
6327  Jennifer Wilhelm       F 45-49    297/789     1:17:57   11:09     2:26:02
6328  Tim Speight            M 40-44    369/509     1:18:37   11:09     2:26:02
6329  Chrissy Rademacher     F 35-39   516/1029     1:18:37   11:09     2:26:03
6330  Jessica Thress         F 25-29   595/1087     1:13:06   11:09     2:26:03
6331  Heather Jacobson       F 30-34   593/1109     1:17:43   11:09     2:26:03
6332  Dawn Reynolds          F 40-44    397/918     1:14:54   11:09     2:26:03
6333  Dana Morningstar       F 40-44    398/918     1:14:54   11:09     2:26:04
6334  Pam Moreman            F 45-49    298/789     1:16:44   11:09     2:26:04
6335  Sarah Fiffick          F 25-29   596/1087     1:18:01   11:10     2:26:05
6336  Nicholas Meyer         M 18-24    247/316     1:18:01   11:10     2:26:06
6337  Katherine Osborn       F 25-29   597/1087     1:13:52   11:10     2:26:06
6338  Geofftrey Oberhaus     M 45-49    349/495     1:35:03   11:10     2:26:06
6339  Cozette Teasley        F 45-49    299/789     1:16:41   11:10     2:26:07
6340  James Weaver           M 40-44    370/509     1:18:53   11:10     2:26:09
6341  Sean McCroskey         M 18-24    248/316     1:10:22   11:10     2:26:09
6342  Craig Holstein         M 45-49    350/495     1:08:10   11:10     2:26:10
6343  Meryl Shulman          F 25-29   598/1087     1:14:25   11:10     2:26:10
6344  Michael Piposar        M 35-39    463/629       51:05   11:10     2:26:10
6345  Justin Hilling         M 25-29    447/577     1:15:40   11:10     2:26:10
6346  Kristen Rust           F 30-34   594/1109     1:15:43   11:10     2:26:11
6347  Lesley Jones           F 30-34   595/1109     1:14:09   11:10     2:26:11
6348  Peter Jones            M 30-34    484/623     1:14:09   11:10     2:26:11
6349  Amanda Smith           F 18-24    560/910     1:13:39   11:10     2:26:13
6350  Linda Fischer          F 50-54    209/629     1:17:28   11:10     2:26:13
6351  Marie Rusincovitch     F 30-34   596/1109     1:17:13   11:10     2:26:15
6352  Diana Cline            F 30-34   597/1109     1:17:43   11:10     2:26:16
6353  Laura Carnaghi         F 30-34   598/1109     1:20:45   11:10     2:26:16
6354  Carolyn Holman         F 30-34   599/1109     1:20:46   11:10     2:26:16
6355  Varma Datla            M 40-44    371/509     1:16:55   11:10     2:26:17
6356  Mindy Siefert          F 40-44    399/918     1:15:03   11:10     2:26:17
6357  Karen Siefert          F 40-44    400/918     1:15:03   11:11     2:26:18
6358  Brad Newell            M 25-29    448/577     1:20:09   11:11     2:26:18
6359  Kathleen Carl          F 30-34   600/1109     1:17:13   11:11     2:26:18
6360  Lauren Stieritz        F 25-29   599/1087     1:18:00   11:11     2:26:18
6361  Sarah Minges           F 30-34   601/1109     1:16:45   11:11     2:26:19
6362  Alice Feldmann         F 30-34   602/1109     1:16:45   11:11     2:26:19
6363  Marilyn Steever        F 55-59     84/418     1:17:23   11:11     2:26:19
6364  Mary Hossier           F 25-29   600/1087     1:17:14   11:11     2:26:19
6365  Stacey Goecke          F 40-44    401/918     1:13:50   11:11     2:26:20
6366  Adam Dickson           M 40-44    372/509     1:18:30   11:11     2:26:20
6367  Derek Johnson          M 25-29    449/577     1:18:14   11:11     2:26:20
6368  Jenetta Lines          F 30-34   603/1109     1:16:27   11:11     2:26:21
6369  Matthew Cocuzzi        M 30-34    485/623     1:16:32   11:11     2:26:21
6370  Rachael Bowman         F 35-39   517/1029     1:17:25   11:11     2:26:22
6371  Sheri Straw            F 45-49    300/789     1:16:10   11:11     2:26:22
6372  Robert Schroer         M 40-44    373/509     1:18:22   11:11     2:26:23
6373  Shannon Carr           F 45-49    301/789     1:18:15   11:11     2:26:23
6374  Luann Neff             F 50-54    210/629     1:18:24   11:11     2:26:23
6375  Blake Bromen           M 18-24    249/316     1:20:59   11:11     2:26:24
6376  Jannae Karcher         F 30-34   604/1109     1:17:42   11:11     2:26:25
6377  Dianne Dawson          F 45-49    302/789     1:15:39   11:11     2:26:25
6378  Sarah Elam Farrow      F 25-29   601/1087     1:17:43   11:11     2:26:26
6379  Rachel Otte            F 30-34   605/1109     1:16:13   11:11     2:26:26
6380  Kevin Severs           M 30-34    486/623     1:17:42   11:11     2:26:26
6381  Katie Gerhard          F 35-39   518/1029     1:19:38   11:11     2:26:26
6382  Michelle Peeden        F 25-29   602/1087     1:19:38   11:11     2:26:26
6383  Larry Pinsky           M 35-39    464/629     1:13:12   11:11     2:26:27
6384  Whitney Pyke           F 35-39   519/1029     1:15:43   11:11     2:26:28
6385  Brianna Roland         F 25-29   603/1087     1:16:14   11:11     2:26:28
6386  John Hudson            M 50-54    277/412     1:14:12   11:11     2:26:28
6387  Lisa Feria             F 35-39   520/1029     1:19:04   11:11     2:26:29
6388  Shawn Dangel           M 30-34    487/623     1:13:04   11:11     2:26:29
6389  Grace McCormick        F 18-24    561/910     1:16:21   11:11     2:26:31
6390  Carissa Contra         F 01-17     65/115     1:16:22   11:12     2:26:31
6391  Rachel Bonano          F 30-34   606/1109     1:17:56   11:12     2:26:31
6392  Ryan Knobeloch         M 25-29    450/577     1:18:20   11:12     2:26:32
6393  Jessica Leon           F 25-29   604/1087     1:17:31   11:12     2:26:32
6394  Jennifer Overholser    F 35-39   521/1029     1:14:22   11:12     2:26:32
6395  Rachel Alvis           F 18-24    562/910     1:17:20   11:12     2:26:33
6396  Tony Alvis             M 30-34    488/623     1:17:20   11:12     2:26:33
6397  Bethany Provins        F 30-34   607/1109     1:11:15   11:12     2:26:33
6398  Daniel Alvis           M 30-34    489/623     1:17:20   11:12     2:26:33
6399  Trevor Brinkmann       M 18-24    250/316     1:14:46   11:12     2:26:34
6400  Shannon Holmes         F 25-29   605/1087     1:16:09   11:12     2:26:36
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6401  Elizabeth Ferguson     F 18-24    563/910     1:20:33   11:12     2:26:37
6402  Kelsey Drum            F 18-24    564/910     1:13:35   11:12     2:26:37
6403  Eric Thomas            M 45-49    351/495     1:17:59   11:12     2:26:37
6404  Steven Drum            M 55-59    180/309     1:13:34   11:12     2:26:38
6405  Dianne Jorden          F 55-59     85/418     1:14:24   11:12     2:26:38
6406  Kathryn McBride        F 25-29   606/1087     1:17:03   11:12     2:26:39
6407  Rebecca Sibert         F 40-44    402/918     1:16:51   11:12     2:26:39
6408  Kathleen Stuart        F 45-49    303/789     1:15:32   11:12     2:26:39
6409  Heather Sloan          F 35-39   522/1029     1:16:25   11:12     2:26:40
6410  Kim Graham             F 50-54    211/629     1:14:20   11:12     2:26:41
6411  Kara Pinkerton         F 30-34   608/1109     1:16:25   11:12     2:26:41
6412  Tim Martin             M 45-49    352/495     1:13:41   11:12     2:26:41
6413  Heather Foy            F 40-44    403/918     1:12:07   11:12     2:26:41
6414  Kimberly Bennett       F 40-44    404/918     1:12:06   11:12     2:26:42
6415  Kim Johnson            F 30-34   609/1109     1:12:13   11:12     2:26:42
6416  Leeann Tito            F 40-44    405/918     1:22:23   11:12     2:26:43
6417  Mike Poterek           M 40-44    374/509     1:18:10   11:12     2:26:43
6418  Tammy Campbell         F 45-49    304/789     1:22:22   11:12     2:26:43
6419  Toki Hall              F 40-44    406/918     1:16:52   11:13     2:26:44
6420  Breanna Praechter      F 25-29   607/1087     1:11:34   11:13     2:26:44
6421  Michelle Foster        F 50-54    212/629     1:17:00   11:13     2:26:44
6422  Adam Strang            M 30-34    490/623     1:14:25   11:13     2:26:44
6423  Todd Praechter         M 25-29    451/577     1:11:34   11:13     2:26:45
6424  Aimee Strang           F 18-24    565/910     1:14:25   11:13     2:26:45
6425  Brendan Haren          M 30-34    491/623     1:17:45   11:13     2:26:45
6426  Annie Memmott          F 25-29   608/1087     1:17:45   11:13     2:26:46
6427  Nadine Heithaus        F 45-49    305/789     1:13:57   11:13     2:26:46
6428  Sara Slaven            F 35-39   523/1029     1:16:11   11:13     2:26:47
6429  Brett Stallings        M 30-34    492/623     1:21:45   11:13     2:26:48
6430  Steve Winchester       M 45-49    353/495     1:17:07   11:13     2:26:48
6431  Mindy Black            F 45-49    306/789     1:16:32   11:13     2:26:48
6432  Mithcell Miller        M 18-24    251/316     1:21:49   11:13     2:26:49
6433  Logan McDonald         M 18-24    252/316     1:09:56   11:13     2:26:49
6434  Kevin Fogarty          M 30-34    493/623     1:14:16   11:13     2:26:51
6435  Julie Fischer          F 25-29   609/1087     1:12:48   11:13     2:26:51
6436  Bradley Bryant         M 30-34    494/623     1:14:17   11:13     2:26:51
6437  Michelle Zurowick      F 45-49    307/789     1:17:34   11:13     2:26:52
6438  Lori Fleissner         F 50-54    213/629     1:17:35   11:13     2:26:53
6439  Randy Newsom           M 50-54    278/412     1:16:50   11:13     2:26:53
6440  Jennifer Demboski      F 45-49    308/789     1:17:53   11:13     2:26:54
6441  Nathaniel Diego        M 30-34    495/623     1:21:34   11:13     2:26:54
6442  Jason Schaffer         M 45-49    354/495     1:16:36   11:14     2:26:57
6443  Mary Rosson            F 50-54    214/629     1:13:16   11:14     2:26:58
6444  Stephanie Sampson      F 30-34   610/1109     1:16:36   11:14     2:26:59
6445  Casey Harrell          F 25-29   610/1087     1:17:26   11:14     2:26:59
6446  Hayley Bricker         F 25-29   611/1087     1:15:39   11:14     2:26:59
6447  Sarah Klaine           F 30-34   611/1109     1:12:30   11:14     2:27:01
6448  Leslie McCord          F 18-24    566/910     1:18:23   11:14     2:27:01
6449  Lee Kazee              F 50-54    215/629     1:14:20   11:14     2:27:01
6450  Diane Stevens          F 50-54    216/629     1:14:20   11:14     2:27:01
6451  Michelle Reinstatler   F 30-34   612/1109     1:17:16   11:14     2:27:01
6452  Chris Claussen         M 40-44    375/509     1:13:07   11:14     2:27:01
6453  Angela Judge           F 25-29   612/1087     1:18:24   11:14     2:27:02
6454  Amanda Claussen        F 40-44    407/918     1:13:09   11:14     2:27:02
6455  Bryan Kilgore          M 45-49    355/495     1:19:54   11:14     2:27:02
6456  Ben Packard            M 35-39    465/629     1:17:17   11:14     2:27:02
6457  Aaron Dibucci          M 35-39    466/629     1:08:16   11:14     2:27:04
6458  Krissy Reinstatler     F 35-39   524/1029     1:17:16   11:14     2:27:04
6459  Susan Kindel           F 55-59     86/418     1:14:52   11:14     2:27:04
6460  Patricia Ghory-Myers   F 60-64     22/207     1:14:52   11:14     2:27:04
6461  Kristie Furman         F 35-39   525/1029     1:15:50   11:14     2:27:05
6462  Stacey Piepmeier       F 30-34   613/1109     1:18:03   11:14     2:27:05
6463  Ashley Prickel         F 18-24    567/910     1:14:47   11:14     2:27:07
6464  Brent Baumann          M 25-29    452/577     1:16:11   11:14     2:27:09
6465  Geneva Sickles         F 35-39   526/1029     1:18:14   11:14     2:27:09
6466  Sheri Bryant           F 45-49    309/789     1:18:14   11:14     2:27:09
6467  Jennifer Sandefer      F 35-39   527/1029     1:18:15   11:14     2:27:09
6468  Adam Schlueter         M 30-34    496/623     1:16:11   11:14     2:27:09
6469  Valerie O'Brien        F 25-29   613/1087     1:19:56   11:14     2:27:09
6470  Brian Taft             M 40-44    376/509     1:18:42   11:14     2:27:09
6471  Peter Pond             M 45-49    356/495     1:15:49   11:14     2:27:09
6472  Ajay Reddivari         M 55-59    181/309     1:17:25   11:15     2:27:11
6473  Molly Salyers          F 30-34   614/1109     1:16:22   11:15     2:27:12
6474  Nataleeja Bucci        F 25-29   614/1087     1:13:57   11:15     2:27:13
6475  Kathryn Bruce          F 18-24    568/910     1:15:57   11:15     2:27:13
6476  Rachel Bruce           F 18-24    569/910     1:15:56   11:15     2:27:13
6477  Rick Brizzolara        M 55-59    182/309     1:16:00   11:15     2:27:14
6478  Christine Wirth        F 25-29   615/1087     1:15:50   11:15     2:27:14
6479  Heather Stottmann      F 40-44    408/918     1:17:53   11:15     2:27:16
6480  Melinda Kappes         F 45-49    310/789     1:16:06   11:15     2:27:16
6481  Laura McElrath         F 25-29   616/1087     1:18:49   11:15     2:27:16
6482  Linda McElrath         F 60-64     23/207     1:18:50   11:15     2:27:16
6483  Maria Obermeyer        F 25-29   617/1087     1:14:05   11:15     2:27:16
6484  Jessica Grisak         F 30-34   615/1109     1:17:08   11:15     2:27:17
6485  Danielle Lewis         F 35-39   528/1029     1:17:08   11:15     2:27:17
6486  Carol Sechrist         F 35-39   529/1029     1:20:12   11:15     2:27:17
6487  Darlene Payette        F 50-54    217/629     1:19:25   11:15     2:27:19
6488  Kaitlyn Emig           F 25-29   618/1087     1:19:25   11:15     2:27:19
6489  Noelle Lammers         F 25-29   619/1087     1:14:32   11:15     2:27:19
6490  Marcia Kirlin          F 55-59     87/418     1:15:21   11:15     2:27:19
6491  Jamie Drook            M 35-39    467/629     1:10:50   11:15     2:27:20
6492  Chris Chaney           M 40-44    377/509     1:11:43   11:15     2:27:20
6493  Danielle Demarest      F 25-29   620/1087     1:16:23   11:15     2:27:21
6494  Dave Meadows           M 45-49    357/495     1:17:37   11:15     2:27:21
6495  Jamie Richardson       F 30-34   616/1109     1:16:22   11:15     2:27:21
6496  Jennifer Mitchell-Gumm F 35-39   530/1029     1:18:20   11:15     2:27:21
6497  Joy Hornberger         F 40-44    409/918     1:18:22   11:15     2:27:21
6498  Robert Duhadway        M 30-34    497/623     1:16:23   11:15     2:27:21
6499  Andrew Zimmerman       M 18-24    253/316     1:16:25   11:15     2:27:21
6500  Sheryl Crowell         F 40-44    410/918     1:16:27   11:15     2:27:21
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6501  Christa Barlow         F 40-44    411/918     1:16:27   11:15     2:27:22
6502  Wendy Meister          F 45-49    311/789     1:16:25   11:15     2:27:23
6503  Candice Bomkamp        F 35-39   531/1029     1:16:08   11:16     2:27:24
6504  Joanne Frazel          F 18-24    570/910     1:18:25   11:16     2:27:25
6505  Sarah Gard             F 35-39   532/1029     1:15:32   11:16     2:27:25
6506  Robert Rice            M 45-49    358/495     1:16:08   11:16     2:27:25
6507  Amy Scheels            F 35-39   533/1029     1:17:15   11:16     2:27:25
6508  Andrew Guinigundo      M 40-44    378/509     1:20:36   11:16     2:27:28
6509  Jennifer Thamarus      F 30-34   617/1109     1:18:54   11:16     2:27:28
6510  Greg Wright            M 55-59    183/309     1:17:52   11:16     2:27:28
6511  Jenna Lee Tameris      F 18-24    571/910     1:12:24   11:16     2:27:28
6512  Megan McConnell        F 30-34   618/1109     1:15:53   11:16     2:27:28
6513  Greg Gaver             M 35-39    468/629     1:11:42   11:16     2:27:29
6514  Mara Scribner          F 18-24    572/910     1:12:24   11:16     2:27:29
6515  Sankara Bahubalendruni M 40-44    379/509     1:12:26   11:16     2:27:30
6516  Greg Mains             M 55-59    184/309     1:15:05   11:16     2:27:31
6517  Barbara Ferre          F 40-44    412/918     1:15:25   11:16     2:27:31
6518  Annette Cardenas       F 18-24    573/910     1:18:17   11:16     2:27:31
6519  Sarah Fraley           F 25-29   621/1087     1:18:16   11:16     2:27:31
6520  Holly Handahl          F 35-39   534/1029     1:14:26   11:16     2:27:32
6521  John Hanba             M 55-59    185/309     1:14:26   11:16     2:27:32
6522  Jennifer Moore         F 45-49    312/789     1:17:01   11:16     2:27:33
6523  Becky Dermyer          F 18-24    574/910     1:17:57   11:16     2:27:34
6524  Danielle Aiken         F 35-39   535/1029     1:17:51   11:16     2:27:35
6525  Mark Rapien            M 18-24    254/316     1:13:40   11:16     2:27:35
6526  Colleen Deegan         F 35-39   536/1029     1:17:27   11:16     2:27:35
6527  John Boggess           M 55-59    186/309     1:15:24   11:16     2:27:35
6528  Fran Leverone          F 60-64     24/207     1:17:16   11:16     2:27:36
6529  David Axel Neff        M 35-39    469/629     1:17:09   11:16     2:27:36
6530  Scott Russ             M 45-49    359/495     1:14:39   11:17     2:27:36
6531  Lauren Franklin        F 25-29   622/1087     1:12:31   11:17     2:27:38
6532  Dawn Albright          F 35-39   537/1029     1:17:03   11:17     2:27:38
6533  Yiwei Zhang            M 25-29    453/577     1:18:48   11:17     2:27:39
6534  Monika Plata           F 40-44    413/918     1:16:17   11:17     2:27:39
6535  Patricia Miele         F 25-29   623/1087     1:18:48   11:17     2:27:39
6536  McKayla Heller         F 18-24    575/910     1:15:50   11:17     2:27:39
6537  Travis Cassedy         M 30-34    498/623     1:15:39   11:17     2:27:40
6538  Stewart Potter         M 25-29    454/577     1:14:24   11:17     2:27:42
6539  Jolynn Woofter         F 45-49    313/789     1:15:48   11:17     2:27:42
6540  Sharon Ranly           F 50-54    218/629     1:20:50   11:17     2:27:42
6541  Michael Proctor        M 18-24    255/316     1:13:00   11:17     2:27:43
6542  Patrick Joyce          M 55-59    187/309     1:18:19   11:17     2:27:44
6543  Jodi Strother          F 45-49    314/789     1:18:51   11:17     2:27:44
6544  Alex Rymarquis         M 25-29    455/577     1:13:20   11:17     2:27:45
6545  Luigi Oliverio         M 40-44    380/509     1:14:18   11:17     2:27:45
6546  Dina Brouse            F 40-44    414/918     1:18:04   11:17     2:27:45
6547  Sherine Rose           F 30-34   619/1109     1:16:26   11:17     2:27:45
6548  Staci Gilbert          F 45-49    315/789     1:17:53   11:17     2:27:45
6549  Tricia Taylor          F 40-44    415/918     1:16:51   11:17     2:27:45
6550  Kara McCafferty        F 25-29   624/1087     1:19:31   11:17     2:27:46
6551  Emily Cooper           F 25-29   625/1087     1:15:50   11:17     2:27:46
6552  Rhett Kooper           M 35-39    470/629     1:18:29   11:17     2:27:46
6553  Scott Stuckey          M 45-49    360/495     1:18:29   11:17     2:27:46
6554  Michele Means          F 30-34   620/1109     1:17:33   11:17     2:27:47
6555  Christine Knaley       F 55-59     88/418     1:17:44   11:17     2:27:47
6556  Jamie Hamada           F 60-64     25/207     1:17:51   11:17     2:27:47
6557  Shelby Jones           F 18-24    576/910     1:14:35   11:17     2:27:48
6558  Daniel Braunlin        M 60-64     80/156     1:18:42   11:17     2:27:49
6559  David Stickel          M 40-44    381/509     1:13:47   11:17     2:27:49
6560  Erin Collazo           F 35-39   538/1029     1:20:09   11:18     2:27:49
6561  Cassy Churchill        F 35-39   539/1029     1:20:10   11:18     2:27:50
6562  Josh Lewis             M 30-34    499/623     1:13:49   11:18     2:27:50
6563  Jean Dowling           F 55-59     89/418     1:15:57   11:18     2:27:51
6564  Laurie Ludeke          F 55-59     90/418     1:19:36   11:18     2:27:52
6565  Patrick Kallaher       M 35-39    471/629     1:15:00   11:18     2:27:52
6566  Robert Gaynor          M 35-39    472/629     1:16:58   11:18     2:27:52
6567  Megan Mock             F 18-24    577/910     1:14:06   11:18     2:27:53
6568  Julie Deible           F 30-34   621/1109     1:18:30   11:18     2:27:53
6569  Michael Steel          M 35-39    473/629     1:13:51   11:18     2:27:54
6570  Heather Bahnsen        F 18-24    578/910     1:13:22   11:18     2:27:54
6571  Tom Benkert            M 55-59    188/309     1:17:53   11:18     2:27:55
6572  Frank Osborne          M 65-69      29/72     1:19:26   11:18     2:27:56
6573  Patricia Scharf        F 35-39   540/1029     1:18:12   11:18     2:27:57
6574  Tracy Sears            F 30-34   622/1109     1:18:12   11:18     2:27:57
6575  Heather Haibel         F 30-34   623/1109     1:17:15   11:18     2:27:57
6576  Kathryn Cyr            F 40-44    416/918     1:19:54   11:18     2:27:57
6577  Chris Cyr              M 55-59    189/309     1:19:54   11:18     2:27:57
6578  Cari Kelly             F 40-44    417/918     1:15:01   11:18     2:27:57
6579  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        6/12     1:15:40   11:18     2:27:58
6580  Ashley Schmid          F 18-24    579/910     1:16:23   11:18     2:27:58
6581  Pam Lambert            F 50-54    219/629     1:15:40   11:18     2:27:58
6582  Hayley Sunderhaus      F 18-24    580/910     1:16:23   11:18     2:27:58
6583  Erin Duffy             F 35-39   541/1029     1:17:58   11:18     2:27:58
6584  Blaise Kovacs          F 25-29   626/1087     1:16:04   11:18     2:27:58
6585  Kelly Hiltibrand       F 35-39   542/1029     1:20:49   11:18     2:28:00
6586  Carrie Crabill         F 30-34   624/1109     1:16:17   11:18     2:28:00
6587  Ronald Christensen     M 65-69      30/72     1:15:57   11:18     2:28:00
6588  Jennifer Hudspeth      F 50-54    220/629     1:17:48   11:18     2:28:01
6589  Mark Powers            M 40-44    382/509     1:13:59   11:18     2:28:01
6590  Dana Clark             F 50-54    221/629     1:13:25   11:18     2:28:02
6591  Dee Fisher-Golden      F 40-44    418/918     1:19:06   11:19     2:28:03
6592  Angelika Hollis        F 35-39   543/1029     1:18:56   11:19     2:28:03
6593  Sandy Assum            F 55-59     91/418     1:17:26   11:19     2:28:04
6594  Lindsay Volpenhein     F 01-17     66/115     1:16:21   11:19     2:28:04
6595  Poojya Lanka           M 30-34    500/623     1:16:37   11:19     2:28:04
6596  Evangeline Klingbeil   F 40-44    419/918     1:14:33   11:19     2:28:05
6597  Amanda Brown           F 30-34   625/1109     1:16:19   11:19     2:28:06
6598  Lauren Prince          F 25-29   627/1087     1:18:53   11:19     2:28:06
6599  Jamie Diersing         F 40-44    420/918     1:19:21   11:19     2:28:06
6600  Janet Sayre            F 60-64     26/207     1:16:27   11:19     2:28:06
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6601  Travis Pate            M 35-39    474/629     1:16:27   11:19     2:28:07
6602  Darell Grooms          M 45-49    361/495     1:13:19   11:19     2:28:07
6603  Alanna Kawiecki        F 25-29   628/1087     1:16:36   11:19     2:28:08
6604  Daniel Simon           M 25-29    456/577     1:16:36   11:19     2:28:08
6605  Dave Kreiner           M 55-59    190/309     1:16:39   11:19     2:28:08
6606  Sarah Warner           F 40-44    421/918     1:19:20   11:19     2:28:09
6607  Lindsay Windatt        F 25-29   629/1087     1:18:44   11:19     2:28:10
6608  Rhonda McNeilus        F 60-64     27/207     1:17:19   11:19     2:28:11
6609  Rita Hamon             F 55-59     92/418     1:17:57   11:19     2:28:12
6610  Amanda Fishman         F 30-34   626/1109     1:14:32   11:19     2:28:12
6611  Juli Sublett           F 30-34   627/1109     1:17:48   11:19     2:28:14
6612  Lynette Jagels         F 50-54    222/629     1:20:07   11:19     2:28:14
6613  Chris Timman           M 30-34    501/623     1:19:26   11:19     2:28:14
6614  Alyssa Sutton          F 30-34   628/1109     1:21:11   11:20     2:28:16
6615  Raphael Olomajeye      M 30-34    502/623     1:19:25   11:20     2:28:16
6616  Kianie Brockman        F 25-29   630/1087     1:14:17   11:20     2:28:16
6617  Rodney Satchwell       M 45-49    362/495     1:14:20   11:20     2:28:17
6618  Michael Lipsitt        M 60-64     81/156     1:19:41   11:20     2:28:17
6619  Jocelyn Werst          F 30-34   629/1109     1:15:44   11:20     2:28:18
6620  Kerry Schrand          F 40-44    422/918     1:16:06   11:20     2:28:20
6621  Colleen Mechlin        F 40-44    423/918     1:13:46   11:20     2:28:21
6622  Rebecca Ross           F 35-39   544/1029     1:13:46   11:20     2:28:21
6623  Alison Chadwell        F 35-39   545/1029     1:16:28   11:20     2:28:21
6624  Iain Abbott            M 50-54    279/412     1:15:25   11:20     2:28:23
6625  Nichaela Matthews      F 25-29   631/1087     1:13:39   11:20     2:28:23
6626  Terry Burns            F 60-64     28/207     1:18:49   11:20     2:28:23
6627  Mary Lyn Hafer         F 50-54    223/629     1:16:41   11:20     2:28:23
6628  Hana Hafer             F 18-24    581/910     1:16:41   11:20     2:28:24
6629  Christine Breitzman    F 50-54    224/629     1:15:18   11:20     2:28:24
6630  Mark Benson            M 45-49    363/495     1:15:23   11:20     2:28:25
6631  Jen House              F 25-29   632/1087     1:17:14   11:20     2:28:25
6632  Holly Ulbricht         F 25-29   633/1087     1:20:08   11:20     2:28:27
6633  Erin Vogt              F 18-24    582/910     1:16:59   11:20     2:28:28
6634  Victoria Sabato        F 18-24    583/910     1:16:59   11:20     2:28:28
6635  Ted Bailey             M 45-49    364/495     1:19:09   11:21     2:28:29
6636  Julia Prince           F 25-29   634/1087     1:16:13   11:21     2:28:29
6637  Martha Nash            F 55-59     93/418     1:17:23   11:21     2:28:30
6638  Maura Faller           F 30-34   630/1109     1:22:00   11:21     2:28:30
6639  Julie Braun            F 30-34   631/1109     1:18:30   11:21     2:28:30
6640  Lindsey Kobelt         F 25-29   635/1087     1:15:36   11:21     2:28:31
6641  Carolyn Difillipo      F 45-49    316/789     1:18:08   11:21     2:28:31
6642  Rachel Ross            F 40-44    424/918     1:16:47   11:21     2:28:31
6643  Hannah Hope            F 18-24    584/910     1:17:03   11:21     2:28:31
6644  Michael Varga          M 45-49    365/495     1:15:00   11:21     2:28:32
6645  Karen Christensen      F 45-49    317/789     1:20:30   11:21     2:28:32
6646  Tori Mansell           F 40-44    425/918     1:15:38   11:21     2:28:33
6647  Antony Woods           M 45-49    366/495     1:14:17   11:21     2:28:34
6648  Rebecca Brown          F 18-24    585/910     1:18:55   11:21     2:28:34
6649  Sarai Rossi            F 30-34   632/1109     1:18:57   11:21     2:28:36
6650  Rachel Margeson        F 30-34   633/1109     1:18:30   11:21     2:28:38
6651  Donn Eulogio Alvarado  M 25-29    457/577     1:13:34   11:21     2:28:39
6652  Alexander Wilson       M 30-34    503/623     1:17:14   11:21     2:28:39
6653  Clint Hopster          M 18-24    256/316     1:16:02   11:21     2:28:39
6654  Abigail Ross           F 25-29   636/1087     1:14:29   11:21     2:28:40
6655  Katie Terwilleger      F 45-49    318/789     1:17:01   11:21     2:28:41
6656  Rhonda Devreese        F 55-59     94/418     1:19:31   11:22     2:28:42
6657  Jeremiah Kugler        M 35-39    475/629     1:18:21   11:22     2:28:42
6658  Greg Putnam            M 40-44    383/509     1:16:51   11:22     2:28:43
6659  Troy Karrick           M 35-39    476/629     1:18:22   11:22     2:28:43
6660  Scott Sharpe           M 45-49    367/495     1:17:29   11:22     2:28:43
6661  Kayla Salzl            F 18-24    586/910     1:16:02   11:22     2:28:44
6662  Monica Turner          F 40-44    426/918     1:17:53   11:22     2:28:44
6663  Jared Magness          M 25-29    458/577     1:22:05   11:22     2:28:44
6664  Cain Brian             M 30-34    504/623     1:22:07   11:22     2:28:44
6665  Christina Johnson      F 25-29   637/1087     1:13:16   11:22     2:28:44
6666  Amber Campbell         F 40-44    427/918     1:17:51   11:22     2:28:44
6667  Julie Wright           F 40-44    428/918     1:18:58   11:22     2:28:45
6668  David Roth             M 25-29    459/577     1:17:27   11:22     2:28:46
6669  Trish Brownrigg        F 50-54    225/629               11:22     2:28:46
6670  Krystal Moster         F 30-34   634/1109     1:18:23   11:22     2:28:46
6671  Heather Seifert        F 30-34   635/1109     1:18:23   11:22     2:28:47
6672  Michael Voshefski      M 50-54    280/412     1:14:03   11:22     2:28:47
6673  Abigail Smith          F 18-24    587/910     1:17:00   11:22     2:28:47
6674  Breanna Stets          F 18-24    588/910     1:17:00   11:22     2:28:47
6675  Karina Osterday        F 45-49    319/789     1:21:59   11:22     2:28:47
6676  Lori Miller            F 45-49    320/789     1:18:22   11:22     2:28:48
6677  Renee Hans             F 35-39   546/1029     1:16:20   11:22     2:28:48
6678  James Walker           M 30-34    505/623     1:23:29   11:22     2:28:48
6679  Karen Chen             F 25-29   638/1087     1:16:06   11:22     2:28:49
6680  John Edwards           M 30-34    506/623     1:22:37   11:22     2:28:49
6681  Joshua Lusk            M 30-34    507/623     1:22:38   11:22     2:28:49
6682  Donna Ruttschaw        F 40-44    429/918     1:15:19   11:22     2:28:52
6683  Megan Hammerer         F 30-34   636/1109     1:17:10   11:22     2:28:52
6684  Chris Davis            M 55-59    191/309     1:20:10   11:22     2:28:52
6685  Annie Rinehart         F 25-29   639/1087     1:17:27   11:22     2:28:53
6686  Autumn Lyons           F 18-24    589/910     1:14:43   11:22     2:28:54
6687  Kristan Dooley         F 30-34   637/1109     1:14:12   11:22     2:28:54
6688  Daniel Kilbourne       M 40-44    384/509     1:14:19   11:23     2:28:56
6689  James Gribbin          M 60-64     82/156     1:17:24   11:23     2:28:56
6690  Robin Hill             F 30-34   638/1109     1:16:19   11:23     2:28:57
6691  Stephen Caruso-Taylor  M 18-24    257/316     1:15:48   11:23     2:28:58
6692  Sara Stephens          F 25-29   640/1087     1:17:16   11:23     2:28:58
6693  Laura Williams         F 30-34   639/1109     1:18:30   11:23     2:28:58
6694  Shelby Samulak-Drenner F 35-39   547/1029     1:19:02   11:23     2:28:58
6695  Holly Flower           F 35-39   548/1029     1:18:52   11:23     2:28:59
6696  Mitchell Sizemore      M 50-54    281/412     1:15:40   11:23     2:28:59
6697  Jon Berry              M 50-54    282/412     1:16:46   11:23     2:29:00
6698  Amy Thompson           F 35-39   549/1029     1:14:23   11:23     2:29:00
6699  Jolin Wall             F 45-49    321/789     1:20:55   11:23     2:29:00
6700  Sarah Bader            F 40-44    430/918     1:18:02   11:23     2:29:00
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6701  Beth Warren            F 55-59     95/418     1:18:51   11:23     2:29:02
6702  Malavika Mantry        F 40-44    431/918     1:17:21   11:23     2:29:02
6703  Austin Jacobs          M 25-29    460/577     1:16:16   11:23     2:29:03
6704  Michelle Perkins       F 40-44    432/918     1:18:05   11:23     2:29:04
6705  David Pinson           M 55-59    192/309     1:14:14   11:23     2:29:06
6706  Heather Powell         F 30-34   640/1109     1:16:11   11:23     2:29:06
6707  Sherrie Harris         F 50-54    226/629     1:21:18   11:23     2:29:06
6708  Tersa Morse            F 45-49    322/789     1:17:46   11:23     2:29:08
6709  Brian Park             M 18-24    258/316     1:17:39   11:23     2:29:08
6710  Ryan Findley           M 30-34    508/623     1:19:23   11:24     2:29:08
6711  Eric Greaser           M 50-54    283/412     1:18:04   11:24     2:29:08
6712  Ron Bayus              M 45-49    368/495     1:18:03   11:24     2:29:08
6713  Sharon Frank           F 50-54    227/629     1:18:36   11:24     2:29:08
6714  Julie Chapman          F 45-49    323/789     1:18:13   11:24     2:29:08
6715  Rachel Martin          F 25-29   641/1087     1:12:51   11:24     2:29:08
6716  Soma Abraham           F 40-44    433/918     1:16:26   11:24     2:29:09
6717  Brigitte Fasciotto     F 55-59     96/418     1:18:05   11:24     2:29:09
6718  Mehdi Safari           M 30-34    509/623     1:10:41   11:24     2:29:09
6719  Joe Harrell            M 45-49    369/495     1:14:42   11:24     2:29:10
6720  Troy Miller            M 35-39    477/629     1:19:17   11:24     2:29:11
6721  Stacia Lingo           F 35-39   550/1029     1:19:31   11:24     2:29:12
6722  Doug Raters            M 50-54    284/412     1:16:27   11:24     2:29:12
6723  Nathan Face            M 35-39    478/629     1:19:31   11:24     2:29:12
6724  Nikaeda Griffie        F 35-39   551/1029     1:16:42   11:24     2:29:13
6725  Katy Magliozzi         F 25-29   642/1087     1:20:44   11:24     2:29:14
6726  Scott Burley           M 35-39    479/629     1:11:25   11:24     2:29:14
6727  Dawn Simons            F 45-49    324/789     1:17:07   11:24     2:29:15
6728  Tina Bedacht           F 50-54    228/629     1:19:56   11:24     2:29:15
6729  Shirley Schell         F 40-44    434/918     1:16:32   11:24     2:29:16
6730  Will Wagner            M 35-39    480/629     1:19:41   11:24     2:29:17
6731  Leslie Kula            F 30-34   641/1109     1:16:18   11:24     2:29:17
6732  Peter Strople,Sr       M 70-74       7/23     1:20:10   11:24     2:29:19
6733  Leann Briggs           F 30-34   642/1109     1:18:36   11:24     2:29:20
6734  Marcella Mattox        F 55-59     97/418     1:19:18   11:25     2:29:21
6735  Pam Lemmon             F 50-54    229/629     1:18:07   11:25     2:29:22
6736  Bethany Whitten        F 25-29   643/1087     1:20:59   11:25     2:29:22
6737  Reyna Marie Pacis      F 18-24    590/910     1:17:25   11:25     2:29:24
6738  Natalie Malotke        F 30-34   643/1109     1:18:46   11:25     2:29:24
6739  Christina Smith        F 25-29   644/1087     1:18:40   11:25     2:29:25
6740  Susan Paul             F 60-64     29/207     1:19:00   11:25     2:29:27
6741  Amanda Lappas          F 30-34   644/1109     1:19:00   11:25     2:29:27
6742  Bekki Weaver           F 30-34   645/1109     1:20:43   11:25     2:29:27
6743  Nanciann Moschner      F 25-29   645/1087     1:22:03   11:25     2:29:27
6744  Tabitha Kassin         F 30-34   646/1109     1:17:43   11:25     2:29:28
6745  Andrea Betsch          F 01-17     67/115     1:22:15   11:25     2:29:29
6746  Elizabeth Kreitel      F 35-39   552/1029     1:20:22   11:25     2:29:31
6747  Leah Fuller            F 30-34   647/1109     1:19:08   11:25     2:29:31
6748  Noriko Chong           F 30-34   648/1109     1:18:27   11:25     2:29:31
6749  Ronald Stinchcomb      M 65-69      31/72     1:20:54   11:25     2:29:32
6750  Paige Chesney          F 18-24    591/910     1:22:15   11:25     2:29:32
6751  Susan Crabill          F 60-64     30/207     1:16:40   11:25     2:29:34
6752  Jeff Bennett           M 45-49    370/495     1:18:52   11:26     2:29:34
6753  Richard Jackson        M 75-79        3/9     1:18:21   11:26     2:29:35
6754  Daniel Brinsko         M 30-34    510/623     1:21:07   11:26     2:29:35
6755  Randall Houser         M 40-44    385/509     1:21:37   11:26     2:29:36
6756  Jennifer Amiott        F 30-34   649/1109     1:16:47   11:26     2:29:36
6757  Cindy Houser           F 35-39   553/1029     1:21:38   11:26     2:29:37
6758  Sherry Ems             F 50-54    230/629     1:15:42   11:26     2:29:38
6759  Benjamin Lykins        M 18-24    259/316     1:17:10   11:26     2:29:38
6760  Kristin Kaszyca        F 30-34   650/1109     1:12:40   11:26     2:29:38
6761  Jay Warner             M 40-44    386/509     1:18:29   11:26     2:29:39
6762  Tom Koustmer           M 60-64     83/156     1:15:56   11:26     2:29:39
6763  Bob Ashbrock           M 60-64     84/156     1:17:55   11:26     2:29:41
6764  Bailey Dackin          F 01-17     68/115     1:13:34   11:26     2:29:41
6765  Jordan Heigel          F 18-24    592/910     1:18:20   11:26     2:29:41
6766  Katie Dackin           F 18-24    593/910     1:13:34   11:26     2:29:41
6767  Caroline Burns         F 25-29   646/1087     1:16:32   11:26     2:29:42
6768  Patrick Burns          M 55-59    193/309     1:16:23   11:26     2:29:43
6769  Margaret Finch         F 18-24    594/910     1:16:19   11:26     2:29:44
6770  Jeffrey Strother       M 50-54    285/412     1:16:47   11:26     2:29:44
6771  Nicole Smith           F 35-39   554/1029     1:15:47   11:26     2:29:44
6772  Beverly Ralenkotter    F 45-49    325/789     1:18:20   11:26     2:29:44
6773  Maddie Schade          F 01-17     69/115     1:22:30   11:26     2:29:45
6774  Michael McCutchan      M 35-39    481/629     1:16:12   11:26     2:29:45
6775  Heather Murga          F 35-39   555/1029     1:18:05   11:26     2:29:45
6776  Loni Adams-Kiskaden    F 35-39   556/1029     1:17:43   11:26     2:29:45
6777  Paula Hogan            F 40-44    435/918     1:18:39   11:26     2:29:46
6778  Kara Shibiya           F 30-34   651/1109     1:18:22   11:26     2:29:46
6779  Emma Griffith          F 18-24    595/910     1:21:09   11:26     2:29:47
6780  Tiffany Hinzmann       F 18-24    596/910     1:21:09   11:26     2:29:47
6781  Trent Schade           M 40-44    387/509     1:22:30   11:27     2:29:48
6782  Angie Smith            F 30-34   652/1109     1:18:37   11:27     2:29:49
6783  Suzanne Sieloff        F 50-54    231/629     1:15:54   11:27     2:29:50
6784  Beth Jenkins           F 30-34   653/1109     1:16:48   11:27     2:29:52
6785  Matt Jenkins           M 35-39    482/629     1:16:48   11:27     2:29:52
6786  Tim Becker             M 45-49    371/495     1:17:42   11:27     2:29:52
6787  Laura Bellew           F 25-29   647/1087     1:18:09   11:27     2:29:52
6788  Chris Bellew           M 25-29    461/577     1:18:08   11:27     2:29:53
6789  Rebecca Dill           F 30-34   654/1109     1:17:03   11:27     2:29:53
6790  Jessie Jefferson       F 18-24    597/910     1:19:31   11:27     2:29:53
6791  Neil Jefferson         M 55-59    194/309     1:19:31   11:27     2:29:53
6792  Catherine Jefferson    F 25-29   648/1087     1:19:31   11:27     2:29:53
6793  Denise Fulmer          F 35-39   557/1029     1:14:49   11:27     2:29:53
6794  Riley Buchanan         M 18-24    260/316     1:20:33   11:27     2:29:54
6795  Mary Beth Osborne      F 55-59     98/418     1:18:36   11:27     2:29:54
6796  Jody Morgan            M 45-49    372/495     1:17:59   11:27     2:29:54
6797  Emily Culberson        F 18-24    598/910     1:16:35   11:27     2:29:54
6798  Sarah Wildermuth       F 18-24    599/910     1:15:49   11:27     2:29:54
6799  Austin Marple          M 18-24    261/316     1:16:48   11:27     2:29:55
6800  Michelle Roberts-Schne F 45-49    326/789     1:16:54   11:27     2:29:56
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6801  Sarah McClain          F 18-24    600/910     1:14:51   11:27     2:29:56
6802  Emily McClain          F 18-24    601/910     1:14:51   11:27     2:29:56
6803  Jay Skie               M 40-44    388/509     1:18:50   11:27     2:29:56
6804  Karla Russo            F 45-49    327/789     1:18:50   11:27     2:29:56
6805  Kate McMullan          F 35-39   558/1029     1:17:16   11:27     2:29:57
6806  Iris Wainscott         F 35-39   559/1029     1:17:16   11:27     2:29:57
6807  Leah Wiethe            F 40-44    436/918     1:17:15   11:27     2:29:57
6808  Jon Schneider          M 25-29    462/577     1:19:24   11:27     2:29:58
6809  Christina Gehret       F 25-29   649/1087     1:15:50   11:27     2:29:59
6810  Kenneth Tunny          M 50-54    286/412     1:20:52   11:27     2:30:00
6811  Mary Lou Reardon       F 45-49    328/789     1:13:47   11:28     2:30:00
6812  Aimee Terlecky         F 25-29   650/1087     1:13:47   11:28     2:30:02
6813  Jason Kunkel           M 40-44    389/509     1:18:49   11:28     2:30:02
6814  Margie Williams        F 45-49    329/789     1:15:37   11:28     2:30:02
6815  Elizabeth Dorsey       F 18-24    602/910     1:22:02   11:28     2:30:03
6816  Susan Sites            F 50-54    232/629     1:18:36   11:28     2:30:03
6817  Amy Jo Jarboe          F 01-17     70/115     1:22:02   11:28     2:30:03
6818  Sharon Larason         F 55-59     99/418     1:19:16   11:28     2:30:03
6819  Jude Turner            F 55-59    100/418     1:18:53   11:28     2:30:04
6820  Helen Clevett          F 50-54    233/629     1:18:54   11:28     2:30:04
6821  Christy McHugh         F 30-34   655/1109     1:19:06   11:28     2:30:04
6822  McKenzie Zimmerman     F 18-24    603/910     1:16:49   11:28     2:30:04
6823  Meredith Cook          F 18-24    604/910     1:17:16   11:28     2:30:06
6824  Ronald Wong            M 45-49    373/495     1:22:28   11:28     2:30:06
6825  Sherri Kennedy         F 40-44    437/918     1:17:38   11:28     2:30:07
6826  Jonathan Amlin         M 35-39    483/629     1:13:08   11:28     2:30:07
6827  Jason Barron           M 35-39    484/629     1:13:08   11:28     2:30:07
6828  Zachary Nolen          M 18-24    262/316     1:14:36   11:28     2:30:09
6829  Norman Eng             M 35-39    485/629     1:14:10   11:28     2:30:11
6830  Stephanie Emmons       F 30-34   656/1109     1:16:25   11:28     2:30:11
6831  John Geoghegan         M 50-54    287/412     1:17:29   11:28     2:30:11
6832  Mary Smith             F 50-54    234/629     1:17:51   11:28     2:30:12
6833  Laura Dixon-Caldwell   F 35-39   560/1029     1:20:43   11:28     2:30:12
6834  Nicolee Carter         F 40-44    438/918     1:17:33   11:29     2:30:13
6835  Melissa McLeod         F 30-34   657/1109     1:21:12   11:29     2:30:14
6836  Rebecca Hildebrandt    F 55-59    101/418     1:17:55   11:29     2:30:14
6837  Karla Plank            F 50-54    235/629     1:18:19   11:29     2:30:14
6838  Thomas Gabelman        M 55-59    195/309     1:18:19   11:29     2:30:14
6839  Christa Golashesky     F 18-24    605/910     1:17:00   11:29     2:30:15
6840  Travis Dimett          M 40-44    390/509     1:16:39   11:29     2:30:15
6841  Stephanie Brooks       F 18-24    606/910     1:15:05   11:29     2:30:16
6842  Kimberly Gray          F 30-34   658/1109     1:18:17   11:29     2:30:16
6843  Tim Gray               M 30-34    511/623     1:18:17   11:29     2:30:16
6844  Abbey Totten           F 18-24    607/910     1:17:23   11:29     2:30:17
6845  Doug Hensler           M 40-44    391/509     1:16:22   11:29     2:30:17
6846  Sonya Whaley           F 45-49    330/789     1:16:47   11:29     2:30:19
6847  Diane Henson           F 35-39   561/1029     1:19:00   11:29     2:30:19
6848  Peter Jurs             M 40-44    392/509     1:17:21   11:29     2:30:19
6849  Tiffany White          F 25-29   651/1087     1:18:20   11:29     2:30:20
6850  Jen Easterly           F 30-34   659/1109     1:19:52   11:29     2:30:21
6851  Zachary Lux            M 30-34    512/623     1:12:58   11:29     2:30:21
6852  Michelle Minogue       F 30-34   660/1109     1:18:25   11:29     2:30:21
6853  Cindy Bransford        F 50-54    236/629     1:14:30   11:29     2:30:21
6854  Elizabeth Bransford    F 18-24    608/910     1:14:29   11:29     2:30:21
6855  Jennifer Harmeyer      F 30-34   661/1109     1:19:11   11:29     2:30:21
6856  Corine Pitts           F 50-54    237/629     1:17:55   11:29     2:30:21
6857  Victor Kolb            M 45-49    374/495     1:20:56   11:29     2:30:22
6858  Joseph Greening        M 18-24    263/316     1:14:15   11:29     2:30:22
6859  Candice Flaherty       F 40-44    439/918     1:16:49   11:29     2:30:22
6860  Leesa Unger            F 25-29   652/1087     1:20:09   11:29     2:30:23
6861  Sara Rome              F 25-29   653/1087     1:20:09   11:29     2:30:23
6862  Henry Link             M 25-29    463/577     1:18:18   11:29     2:30:24
6863  Jeanette Kruger        F 45-49    331/789     1:17:43   11:29     2:30:24
6864  Rebecca Link           F 25-29   654/1087     1:18:18   11:29     2:30:25
6865  Joseph Zirkelbach      M 35-39    486/629     1:18:24   11:29     2:30:25
6866  Kelly Horan            F 35-39   562/1029     1:16:11   11:29     2:30:25
6867  Trisha Kretzer         F 18-24    609/910     1:19:30   11:29     2:30:25
6868  Jim Hillerich          M 65-69      32/72     1:19:28   11:29     2:30:25
6869  Andrew Sevachko        M 35-39    487/629     1:20:07   11:29     2:30:26
6870  Suzann Knepp           F 35-39   563/1029     1:18:03   11:30     2:30:27
6871  Kelly Cassiere         F 45-49    332/789     1:18:03   11:30     2:30:27
6872  Ambyr Haerr            F 30-34   662/1109     1:19:00   11:30     2:30:28
6873  Judy Lipuma            F 60-64     31/207     1:18:53   11:30     2:30:28
6874  Jessica Schumacher     F 35-39   564/1029     1:16:43   11:30     2:30:28
6875  Angela Monnin          F 35-39   565/1029     1:16:43   11:30     2:30:28
6876  Jamie Grubish          F 30-34   663/1109     1:17:56   11:30     2:30:31
6877  Kristin Bullock        F 35-39   566/1029     1:18:53   11:30     2:30:31
6878  Abby Taylor            F 18-24    610/910     1:15:09   11:30     2:30:33
6879  Michael Mazur          M 50-54    288/412     1:15:03   11:30     2:30:33
6880  Tiffany Brown          F 30-34   664/1109     1:16:08   11:30     2:30:34
6881  Kenitay Pitstick       F 35-39   567/1029     1:17:59   11:30     2:30:34
6882  MacKenzie Curt         F 35-39   568/1029     1:17:59   11:30     2:30:34
6883  John Sperino           M 40-44    393/509     1:19:12   11:30     2:30:35
6884  Kayla Grosheim         F 18-24    611/910     1:17:12   11:30     2:30:37
6885  Rebecca Callen         F 18-24    612/910     1:18:30   11:30     2:30:37
6886  Nicole Hanna           F 25-29   655/1087     1:18:41   11:30     2:30:38
6887  Alice Berquam          F 45-49    333/789     1:19:08   11:30     2:30:38
6888  Larry Gray             M 55-59    196/309     1:18:51   11:30     2:30:38
6889  Emily Berquam          F 01-17     71/115     1:19:08   11:30     2:30:38
6890  Rebecca Jacobson       F 30-34   665/1109     1:18:27   11:30     2:30:39
6891  Monica Prichard        F 18-24    613/910     1:15:59   11:31     2:30:40
6892  Rachel Hoffman         F 18-24    614/910     1:15:59   11:31     2:30:40
6893  Nicole Johnson         F 18-24    615/910     1:11:39   11:31     2:30:40
6894  D Stiles               M 45-49    375/495     1:14:30   11:31     2:30:40
6895  Bill Cannon            M 45-49    376/495     1:21:57   11:31     2:30:42
6896  Alexis Gedeon          F 18-24    616/910     1:15:10   11:31     2:30:44
6897  Makenzie Smith         F 18-24    617/910     1:15:10   11:31     2:30:44
6898  Stacy Florence         F 45-49    334/789     1:18:26   11:31     2:30:45
6899  Theresa Berding        F 50-54    238/629     1:16:39   11:31     2:30:47
6900  Bill Wells             M 55-59    197/309     1:20:37   11:31     2:30:47
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6901  Kelley Hooven          F 18-24    618/910     1:16:50   11:31     2:30:47
6902  Emma Frye              F 18-24    619/910     1:17:28   11:31     2:30:47
6903  Alexis Hahm            F 01-17     72/115     1:17:57   11:31     2:30:50
6904  Drew Hinners           M 50-54    289/412     1:22:57   11:31     2:30:51
6905  David Peterson         M 25-29    464/577     1:17:21   11:31     2:30:52
6906  Rebekah Hawranick      F 25-29   656/1087     1:21:25   11:31     2:30:52
6907  Steve Balmat           M 55-59    198/309     1:16:33   11:31     2:30:52
6908  Mariel Beausejour      F 18-24    620/910     1:23:38   11:32     2:30:53
6909  Maxim Brumbach         M 25-29    465/577     1:17:53   11:32     2:30:53
6910  Sarah Woody            F 18-24    621/910     1:17:58   11:32     2:30:53
6911  Tammy Shircliff        F 45-49    335/789     1:17:59   11:32     2:30:53
6912  Scholastica Nguyen     F 30-34   666/1109     1:18:44   11:32     2:30:53
6913  Jackie O'Neill         F 40-44    440/918     1:15:08   11:32     2:30:53
6914  Sana Waseem            F 25-29   657/1087     1:19:41   11:32     2:30:54
6915  Jeff Hubbard           M 45-49    377/495     1:18:51   11:32     2:30:54
6916  Greg Saluga            M 55-59    199/309     1:17:07   11:32     2:30:54
6917  Bonny Gilmore          F 50-54    239/629     1:17:07   11:32     2:30:54
6918  Emily Sexton           F 18-24    622/910     1:16:17   11:32     2:30:54
6919  Kerry Hubbard          F 40-44    441/918     1:18:50   11:32     2:30:54
6920  Elizabeth Leavy        F 25-29   658/1087     1:15:28   11:32     2:30:54
6921  Melissa Hahm           F 40-44    442/918     1:17:56   11:32     2:30:54
6922  Nathan Martin          M 30-34    513/623     1:16:48   11:32     2:30:54
6923  Jennifer Eismeier      F 35-39   569/1029     1:22:57   11:32     2:30:55
6924  Steve Sibert           M 45-49    378/495     1:17:35   11:32     2:30:56
6925  Mark Mascolino         M 35-39    488/629     1:15:22   11:32     2:30:57
6926  Heather Armbruster     F 40-44    443/918     1:17:10   11:32     2:30:57
6927  Matthew Welker         M 30-34    514/623     1:16:17   11:32     2:30:58
6928  Edith Kelly-Green      F 60-64     32/207     1:19:24   11:32     2:30:58
6929  Aaron Kersey           M 25-29    466/577     1:16:31   11:32     2:30:59
6930  James Callen           M 55-59    200/309     1:19:19   11:32     2:31:01
6931  Tara Lee Stone         F 40-44    444/918     1:16:07   11:32     2:31:01
6932  Jayne Fisher           F 25-29   659/1087     1:21:24   11:32     2:31:01
6933  Fantu Hailu            F 60-64     33/207     1:17:33   11:32     2:31:01
6934  Julie Ward             F 35-39   570/1029     1:22:48   11:32     2:31:02
6935  Melanie Zaccagnini     F 50-54    240/629     1:18:38   11:32     2:31:02
6936  Vicki Wiesman          F 45-49    336/789     1:19:31   11:32     2:31:02
6937  Ashley Parker          F 30-34   667/1109     1:18:54   11:32     2:31:03
6938  Keith Lainhart         M 40-44    394/509     1:19:31   11:32     2:31:03
6939  Emily Cahill           F 35-39   571/1029     1:20:02   11:32     2:31:03
6940  Heidi Loughran         F 50-54    241/629     1:18:40   11:32     2:31:04
6941  Shelley Mueller        F 45-49    337/789     1:16:27   11:32     2:31:05
6942  Krystal Karl           F 25-29   660/1087     1:20:16   11:32     2:31:05
6943  Mark Buschle           M 40-44    395/509     1:13:14   11:32     2:31:05
6944  Cherie Hagerty         F 55-59    102/418     1:22:42   11:32     2:31:05
6945  Laura Dannemiller      F 30-34   668/1109     1:18:51   11:32     2:31:05
6946  Zachary Wilson         M 18-24    264/316     1:16:51   11:33     2:31:09
6947  Matthew Ellison        M 30-34    515/623     1:16:56   11:33     2:31:09
6948  Christina Mulloy       F 45-49    338/789     1:17:46   11:33     2:31:12
6949  Carly Wilson           F 18-24    623/910     1:15:06   11:33     2:31:13
6950  Stephanie Hemker       F 25-29   661/1087     1:20:28   11:33     2:31:13
6951  Katie Culic            F 30-34   669/1109     1:19:49   11:33     2:31:13
6952  Rebecca Cooper         F 25-29   662/1087     1:16:47   11:33     2:31:14
6953  Molly Edwards          F 30-34   670/1109     1:19:49   11:33     2:31:14
6954  Jennifer Strong        F 30-34   671/1109     1:17:08   11:33     2:31:14
6955  Kimberly Corson        F 40-44    445/918     1:19:02   11:33     2:31:15
6956  Dylan Sharp            M 18-24    265/316     1:17:11   11:33     2:31:15
6957  Laura Partin           F 18-24    624/910     1:16:16   11:33     2:31:15
6958  Brian Gentry           M 35-39    489/629     1:18:14   11:33     2:31:15
6959  Peter Glodowski        M 35-39    490/629     1:21:15   11:33     2:31:15
6960  Joel Johns             M 30-34    516/623     1:17:56   11:33     2:31:16
6961  Sonny Mims             M 60-64     85/156     1:22:48   11:33     2:31:16
6962  Kelly Hemmert          F 45-49    339/789     1:19:42   11:33     2:31:17
6963  Amber Fischvogt        F 35-39   572/1029     1:17:28   11:33     2:31:17
6964  Carie McGauley         F 45-49    340/789     1:17:54   11:34     2:31:19
6965  Sara Newell            F 30-34   672/1109     1:19:32   11:34     2:31:21
6966  Jennifer Guthrie       F 35-39   573/1029     1:19:32   11:34     2:31:22
6967  Peter Gorentz          M 35-39    491/629     1:18:51   11:34     2:31:22
6968  Carla Craig            F 40-44    446/918     1:20:14   11:34     2:31:23
6969  Amy Cole               F 40-44    447/918     1:20:15   11:34     2:31:23
6970  Sean Brown             M 30-34    517/623     1:14:56   11:34     2:31:23
6971  Katie Renfrow          F 45-49    341/789     1:19:06   11:34     2:31:24
6972  Elaine Kerly           F 65-69       9/69     1:19:54   11:34     2:31:26
6973  Jana Roszkowski        F 35-39   574/1029     1:19:53   11:34     2:31:26
6974  Robynn Upton           F 35-39   575/1029     1:25:24   11:34     2:31:27
6975  Ricki McMillin         F 40-44    448/918     1:18:12   11:34     2:31:27
6976  Lucy Labella           F 30-34   673/1109     1:22:15   11:34     2:31:27
6977  Jessica Howard         F 25-29   663/1087     1:19:56   11:34     2:31:27
6978  Noel Boyd              F 18-24    625/910     1:19:57   11:34     2:31:27
6979  Samentha Lucas         F 45-49    342/789     1:21:04   11:34     2:31:28
6980  Barbara Ruark          F 25-29   664/1087     1:22:13   11:34     2:31:28
6981  Kate Gilligan          F 50-54    242/629     1:16:45   11:34     2:31:28
6982  Charlena Cleveland     F 25-29   665/1087     1:17:33   11:34     2:31:28
6983  Tyler Knittel-Mcdavid  M 18-24    266/316     1:15:29   11:34     2:31:29
6984  Dennis Havlin          M 45-49    379/495     1:18:10   11:34     2:31:29
6985  Alec Offenberger       M 18-24    267/316     1:15:30   11:34     2:31:29
6986  Cody Meyer             M 25-29    467/577     1:14:46   11:34     2:31:29
6987  Thomas Anderson        M 35-39    492/629     1:17:40   11:34     2:31:29
6988  Chelsie Debra          F 18-24    626/910     1:20:05   11:34     2:31:31
6989  Cheryl Guitar          F 40-44    449/918     1:19:08   11:34     2:31:31
6990  Caitlyn Wren           F 18-24    627/910     1:20:05   11:34     2:31:32
6991  Jamie Walker           F 30-34   674/1109     1:17:40   11:35     2:31:32
6992  Jamie Kingsland        F 35-39   576/1029     1:14:38   11:35     2:31:33
6993  David Bienenfeld       M 60-64     86/156     1:19:32   11:35     2:31:33
6994  Elliot Bienenfeld      M 25-29    468/577     1:19:32   11:35     2:31:33
6995  Dana Cochran           F 55-59    103/418     1:14:12   11:35     2:31:33
6996  Blaire Kappes          F 30-34   675/1109     1:17:00   11:35     2:31:33
6997  Kristal Stewart        F 40-44    450/918     1:22:46   11:35     2:31:35
6998  Amy Yap                F 30-34   676/1109     1:19:18   11:35     2:31:35
6999  Christine Schulte      F 45-49    343/789     1:20:11   11:35     2:31:36
7000  Emily Foster           F 18-24    628/910     1:16:41   11:35     2:31:37
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7001  Erica Poole            F 25-29   666/1087     1:16:41   11:35     2:31:37
7002  Christine Hoffman      F 25-29   667/1087     1:17:41   11:35     2:31:38
7003  Patti Paulett          F 50-54    243/629     1:17:41   11:35     2:31:38
7004  Tawney Eckstein        F 55-59    104/418     1:14:02   11:35     2:31:39
7005  Jon Halar              M 30-34    518/623     1:18:37   11:35     2:31:40
7006  Bridget Scales         F 45-49    344/789     1:20:39   11:35     2:31:40
7007  Katie Miller           F 30-34   677/1109     1:21:08   11:35     2:31:40
7008  Allison Smith          F 30-34   678/1109     1:24:03   11:35     2:31:40
7009  Claire Cannady         F 18-24    629/910     1:21:08   11:35     2:31:40
7010  Melissa Ostrowski      F 30-34   679/1109     1:16:27   11:35     2:31:41
7011  Lindsey Sippola        F 30-34   680/1109     1:26:07   11:35     2:31:41
7012  Jamie Gerdemann        F 35-39   577/1029     1:14:02   11:35     2:31:42
7013  Tracy O'Rourke         F 35-39   578/1029     1:17:21   11:35     2:31:42
7014  Kaylie Huver           F 30-34   681/1109     1:23:17   11:35     2:31:43
7015  Alexandra O'Neill      F 18-24    630/910     1:19:43   11:35     2:31:43
7016  Emma Faist             F 01-17     73/115     1:16:36   11:35     2:31:44
7017  Micki Ford             F 25-29   668/1087     1:14:59   11:35     2:31:44
7018  Dustin McClimon        M 30-34    519/623     1:16:46   11:35     2:31:45
7019  William Hittner        M 60-64     87/156     1:22:15   11:36     2:31:46
7020  Carley Derosa          F 30-34   682/1109     1:23:42   11:36     2:31:46
7021  Stefanie Hirota        F 18-24    631/910     1:17:23   11:36     2:31:46
7022  Andy Prem              M 18-24    268/316     1:17:23   11:36     2:31:46
7023  Julie Sczesniak        F 35-39   579/1029     1:15:32   11:36     2:31:46
7024  Gillian Oakenfull      F 45-49    345/789     1:16:55   11:36     2:31:47
7025  Judith Flook           F 50-54    244/629     1:16:55   11:36     2:31:47
7026  Yvette Ault            F 45-49    346/789     1:19:20   11:36     2:31:48
7027  Sydney Schmidt         F 18-24    632/910     1:15:47   11:36     2:31:49
7028  Adam Winnestaffer      M 25-29    469/577     1:21:15   11:36     2:31:49
7029  Amber Winnestaffer     F 25-29   669/1087     1:21:15   11:36     2:31:49
7030  Nicholas Davis         M 35-39    493/629     1:21:15   11:36     2:31:50
7031  Robin Demarco          F 40-44    451/918     1:18:51   11:36     2:31:51
7032  Aniya Winfield         F 30-34   683/1109     1:21:05   11:36     2:31:51
7033  Rob Minter             M 40-44    396/509     1:19:22   11:36     2:31:51
7034  Carmen Gaines          F 30-34   684/1109     1:21:13   11:36     2:31:52
7035  Katie Rupley           F 25-29   670/1087     1:19:08   11:36     2:31:52
7036  Jocelyn Heilman        F 35-39   580/1029     1:20:55   11:36     2:31:53
7037  Kishore Lankalapalli   M 40-44    397/509     1:17:55   11:36     2:31:53
7038  Shannon Bender         F 35-39   581/1029     1:20:25   11:36     2:31:54
7039  Matt Bender            M 35-39    494/629     1:20:25   11:36     2:31:54
7040  Julie Blount           F 40-44    452/918     1:19:04   11:36     2:31:55
7041  Karen Cain             F 45-49    347/789     1:19:21   11:36     2:31:55
7042  Bobby Blount           M 45-49    380/495     1:19:05   11:36     2:31:55
7043  Gina Angeles           F 35-39   582/1029     1:18:18   11:36     2:31:56
7044  Barney Nowicki         M 60-64     88/156     1:20:12   11:36     2:31:56
7045  Natalie Traynor        F 18-24    633/910     1:18:02   11:36     2:31:58
7046  Dawn Bittner           F 35-39   583/1029     1:20:49   11:36     2:31:58
7047  Thomas Kuechly         M 50-54    290/412     1:18:47   11:37     2:31:59
7048  Katie Wagner           F 25-29   671/1087     1:15:57   11:37     2:31:59
7049  Kristen Wanstrath      F 25-29   672/1087     1:17:34   11:37     2:31:59
7050  Elizabeth Krach        F 18-24    634/910     1:18:08   11:37     2:32:00
7051  Karen Rohrkemper       F 35-39   584/1029     1:22:23   11:37     2:32:00
7052  Debra Cowles           F 50-54    245/629     1:22:22   11:37     2:32:00
7053  Kathy Reinbach         F 60-64     34/207     1:22:04   11:37     2:32:00
7054  Jenna Richardson       F 18-24    635/910     1:16:22   11:37     2:32:01
7055  Jessica Roellig        F 25-29   673/1087     1:22:03   11:37     2:32:01
7056  Abbey Boric            F 30-34   685/1109     1:18:39   11:37     2:32:01
7057  Jamie Weiss            F 40-44    453/918     1:18:23   11:37     2:32:04
7058  Katie Diffenderfer     F 25-29   674/1087     1:18:53   11:37     2:32:04
7059  Tia Thistlewood        F 25-29   675/1087     1:18:53   11:37     2:32:06
7060  Skip Tate              M 50-54    291/412     1:20:31   11:37     2:32:06
7061  Justin Speers          M 25-29    470/577     1:14:10   11:37     2:32:07
7062  Leslie Klingenbeck     F 50-54    246/629     1:22:03   11:37     2:32:07
7063  Carlos Vazquez         M 18-24    269/316     1:14:12   11:37     2:32:07
7064  Gabe Goliath           M 25-29    471/577     1:18:12   11:37     2:32:10
7065  Stephen Polus          M 25-29    472/577     1:18:37   11:37     2:32:10
7066  Alex Brummett          M 25-29    473/577     1:16:21   11:37     2:32:11
7067  Jennifer Creamer       F 30-34   686/1109     1:18:26   11:37     2:32:11
7068  Matt Sandmann          M 18-24    270/316     1:17:43   11:37     2:32:11
7069  Joseph Frakes          M 18-24    271/316     1:16:21   11:38     2:32:11
7070  Leonid Turkevich       M 65-69      33/72     1:17:12   11:38     2:32:11
7071  Viswanath Katta        M 55-59    201/309     1:17:26   11:38     2:32:11
7072  Daniel Hiser           M 30-34    520/623     1:18:19   11:38     2:32:11
7073  Gary Schmitt           M 50-54    292/412     1:19:32   11:38     2:32:13
7074  Teresa Schmitt         F 45-49    348/789     1:19:22   11:38     2:32:14
7075  Jacob Zimmerman        M 18-24    272/316     1:12:33   11:38     2:32:14
7076  Amit Chitnis           M 40-44    398/509     1:20:40   11:38     2:32:15
7077  Christopher Engle      M 35-39    495/629     1:17:22   11:38     2:32:15
7078  Challa Ajit            M 45-49    381/495     1:16:51   11:38     2:32:17
7079  Roxanne Gomez          F 25-29   676/1087     1:18:08   11:38     2:32:17
7080  Howard Gill,Jr.        M 60-64     89/156     1:26:34   11:38     2:32:18
7081  Michelle Graceffo      F 30-34   687/1109     1:18:08   11:38     2:32:18
7082  Elizabeth Nelson       F 25-29   677/1087     1:18:58   11:38     2:32:19
7083  Lisa Wood              F 45-49    349/789     1:15:44   11:38     2:32:21
7084  Mark Sketch            M 30-34    521/623     1:17:49   11:38     2:32:21
7085  Daniel Whitford        M 25-29    474/577     1:21:56   11:38     2:32:24
7086  Christine Kirn         F 18-24    636/910     1:15:42   11:39     2:32:25
7087  Isaac Smith            M 35-39    496/629     1:16:09   11:39     2:32:25
7088  Shannon Crews          F 35-39   585/1029     1:17:34   11:39     2:32:26
7089  Margie Skidmore        F 35-39   586/1029     1:17:34   11:39     2:32:26
7090  Rachel Wirth           F 35-39   587/1029     1:18:30   11:39     2:32:28
7091  Tracy Ison             F 30-34   688/1109     1:16:09   11:39     2:32:28
7092  Tonia Vershaw          F 40-44    454/918     1:17:12   11:39     2:32:28
7093  Beth Harmount          F 55-59    105/418     1:22:12   11:39     2:32:28
7094  Michelle Johnson       F 35-39   588/1029     1:18:52   11:39     2:32:28
7095  Susan Gurley           F 25-29   678/1087     1:19:07   11:39     2:32:29
7096  Abby Hegner            F 18-24    637/910     1:16:21   11:39     2:32:29
7097  Krista Meadows         F 40-44    455/918     1:17:38   11:39     2:32:30
7098  Cecilia Kuester        F 60-64     35/207     1:18:10   11:39     2:32:30
7099  Susan Shelton          F 45-49    350/789     1:17:42   11:39     2:32:30
7100  Carolyn Krebs          F 25-29   679/1087     1:16:46   11:39     2:32:30
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7101  Kevin Wedel            M 25-29    475/577     1:16:46   11:39     2:32:30
7102  Debbie Gorman          F 45-49    351/789     1:19:07   11:39     2:32:31
7103  Kate Petach            F 30-34   689/1109     1:18:08   11:39     2:32:31
7104  Emily Schmaltz         F 30-34   690/1109     1:18:08   11:39     2:32:31
7105  Karen Hordinski        F 45-49    352/789     1:18:08   11:39     2:32:31
7106  Mia Gorman             F 01-17     74/115     1:19:08   11:39     2:32:31
7107  Jo Glading-Dilorenzo   F 45-49    353/789     1:19:08   11:39     2:32:31
7108  Caitlin Cammeresi      F 18-24    638/910     1:16:02   11:39     2:32:31
7109  Charles Washam         M 60-64     90/156     1:15:45   11:39     2:32:32
7110  Aaron Snouffer         M 35-39    497/629     1:18:31   11:39     2:32:32
7111  Derrick Williams       M 35-39    498/629     1:13:55   11:39     2:32:33
7112  Lisa Snouffer          F 35-39   589/1029     1:18:31   11:39     2:32:33
7113  Angie Searer           F 45-49    354/789     1:19:13   11:39     2:32:34
7114  Niranjan Deshpande     M 30-34    522/623     1:19:22   11:39     2:32:34
7115  Heather Hoeffer        F 18-24    639/910     1:13:47   11:39     2:32:34
7116  Madeleine Sullivan     F 25-29   680/1087     1:14:10   11:39     2:32:35
7117  Jennifer Stultz        F 30-34   691/1109     1:19:07   11:39     2:32:36
7118  Tom Bolt               M 55-59    202/309     1:21:53   11:39     2:32:37
7119  Kaitlin Bolt           M 25-29    476/577     1:21:53   11:40     2:32:38
7120  Giri Tatavarty         M 35-39    499/629     1:10:42   11:40     2:32:38
7121  Kristin Stoll          F 30-34   692/1109     1:17:49   11:40     2:32:38
7122  Ben Kaseff             M 40-44    399/509     1:18:40   11:40     2:32:38
7123  Courtney Davis         F 18-24    640/910     1:17:52   11:40     2:32:40
7124  Robert Leonard         M 45-49    382/495     1:18:24   11:40     2:32:40
7125  Amanda Lopez           F 25-29   681/1087     1:27:44   11:40     2:32:41
7126  Kim Swisshelm          F 45-49    355/789     1:17:54   11:40     2:32:42
7127  Erica Wilson           F 35-39   590/1029     1:22:00   11:40     2:32:43
7128  Kristi Link            F 30-34   693/1109     1:17:37   11:40     2:32:43
7129  Jimmy Stokes           M 40-44    400/509     1:18:10   11:40     2:32:44
7130  Katheryn Endress       F 25-29   682/1087     1:16:06   11:40     2:32:44
7131  Sue Peery              F 60-64     36/207     1:19:38   11:40     2:32:44
7132  Larry Tepe             M 60-64     91/156     1:18:49   11:40     2:32:44
7133  Ronald Haigis          M 70-74       8/23     1:20:08   11:40     2:32:46
7134  Vladimir Mazek         M 35-39    500/629     1:31:38   11:40     2:32:47
7135  Tamara Hill            F 55-59    106/418     1:16:00   11:40     2:32:49
7136  John Williams          M 40-44    401/509     1:17:58   11:40     2:32:49
7137  Erik Hassid            M 35-39    501/629     1:20:01   11:40     2:32:50
7138  Paula Bales            F 30-34   694/1109     1:23:47   11:40     2:32:50
7139  Monica Davis           F 45-49    356/789     1:20:41   11:40     2:32:50
7140  Joe Watson             M 30-34    523/623     1:23:48   11:40     2:32:50
7141  Troy Tidwell           M 45-49    383/495     1:20:36   11:40     2:32:50
7142  Karen Vance            F 50-54    247/629     1:18:24   11:40     2:32:51
7143  Gene Klingensmith      M 60-64     92/156     1:20:20   11:40     2:32:51
7144  Ian Dumbauld           M 50-54    293/412     1:21:52   11:41     2:32:51
7145  Bradley Hughes         M 35-39    502/629     1:23:47   11:41     2:32:51
7146  Philip Greene          M 25-29    477/577     1:16:45   11:41     2:32:52
7147  Dave Hack              M 60-64     93/156     1:21:42   11:41     2:32:52
7148  Mary Barnaclo          F 50-54    248/629     1:14:03   11:41     2:32:53
7149  David Flynn            M 60-64     94/156     1:19:46   11:41     2:32:53
7150  Christina Hayes        F 30-34   695/1109     1:19:07   11:41     2:32:53
7151  Crystal Graf           F 30-34   696/1109     1:21:16   11:41     2:32:53
7152  Nathan Ward            M 35-39    503/629     1:19:08   11:41     2:32:53
7153  Jane Davis             F 45-49    357/789     1:15:49   11:41     2:32:53
7154  Laura Garza            F 50-54    249/629     1:20:55   11:41     2:32:53
7155  Shu-Hua Wang           F 50-54    250/629     1:20:55   11:41     2:32:53
7156  Jackson Chambers       M 25-29    478/577     1:15:07   11:41     2:32:55
7157  Abby Mitchell          F 25-29   683/1087     1:17:29   11:41     2:32:57
7158  Jacklyn Stachurski     F 30-34   697/1109     1:18:26   11:41     2:32:57
7159  Heather McAninch       F 45-49    358/789     1:21:21   11:41     2:32:59
7160  Matt Nottingham        M 35-39    504/629     1:17:38   11:41     2:32:59
7161  Rebekah Monroe-Boley   F 35-39   591/1029     1:17:06   11:41     2:33:00
7162  Liz Engelhardt         F 30-34   698/1109     1:21:27   11:41     2:33:02
7163  Christine Sinclair     F 25-29   684/1087     1:26:26   11:41     2:33:02
7164  Lindsay Richardson     F 35-39   592/1029     1:15:34   11:41     2:33:02
7165  Lisa Senter            F 40-44    456/918     1:19:04   11:41     2:33:03
7166  Ellyn Coder            F 25-29   685/1087     1:17:11   11:41     2:33:03
7167  Malorie Mullinger      F 18-24    641/910     1:19:44   11:41     2:33:03
7168  Kari Africa            F 35-39   593/1029     1:17:20   11:41     2:33:04
7169  Carie Dunlop           F 30-34   699/1109     1:21:49   11:42     2:33:04
7170  Katrina Hilder         F 30-34   700/1109     1:21:57   11:42     2:33:04
7171  Nedra Kane             F 40-44    457/918     1:17:20   11:42     2:33:04
7172  Elana Dellal           F 30-34   701/1109     1:21:57   11:42     2:33:05
7173  Renee Bush             F 40-44    458/918     1:19:56   11:42     2:33:05
7174  Monica Holmback        F 55-59    107/418     1:20:30   11:42     2:33:06
7175  Matthew Claycomb       M 40-44    402/509     1:17:24   11:42     2:33:07
7176  Shelly Braun           F 40-44    459/918     1:19:49   11:42     2:33:07
7177  Andrea McKay           F 30-34   702/1109     1:24:23   11:42     2:33:09
7178  Linda George           F 50-54    251/629     1:24:23   11:42     2:33:09
7179  Amy Pennekamp          F 30-34   703/1109     1:20:05   11:42     2:33:09
7180  Stephen Mullin         M 45-49    384/495     1:18:06   11:42     2:33:10
7181  Joe Gigax              M 18-24    273/316     1:19:18   11:42     2:33:10
7182  Marybeth Ketko         F 30-34   704/1109     1:18:06   11:42     2:33:10
7183  Mary McFadden          F 45-49    359/789     1:17:14   11:42     2:33:13
7184  Felicia Thacker        F 30-34   705/1109     1:19:09   11:42     2:33:14
7185  Melissa Johnson        F 35-39   594/1029     1:21:08   11:42     2:33:15
7186  Matt Mapley            M 30-34    524/623     1:21:02   11:42     2:33:15
7187  Jennifer Mapley        F 30-34   706/1109     1:21:02   11:42     2:33:15
7188  Linda Brady            F 50-54    252/629     1:18:49   11:42     2:33:16
7189  Leigh Hix              F 35-39   595/1029     1:17:46   11:42     2:33:16
7190  Paula Stickles         F 40-44    460/918     1:21:50   11:42     2:33:16
7191  Joe Stickles           M 40-44    403/509     1:21:50   11:42     2:33:16
7192  Rebecca Miller         F 30-34   707/1109     1:20:39   11:42     2:33:17
7193  Jeff Bross             M 35-39    505/629     1:27:51   11:42     2:33:17
7194  Amber Groene           F 18-24    642/910     1:14:03   11:43     2:33:17
7195  Eric Backscheider      M 35-39    506/629     1:27:53   11:43     2:33:17
7196  Robert Krone           M 60-64     95/156     1:17:02   11:43     2:33:18
7197  Courtney Whalen        F 25-29   686/1087     1:19:37   11:43     2:33:18
7198  Angeleigh Dorsey       F 45-49    360/789     1:18:53   11:43     2:33:20
7199  Leeanne Beiser         F 50-54    253/629     1:18:33   11:43     2:33:21
7200  Rem Woodruff           M 50-54    294/412     1:20:33   11:43     2:33:21
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7201  Amy Fedders            F 35-39   596/1029     1:22:43   11:43     2:33:24
7202  Sharon Nicoson         F 45-49    361/789     1:19:58   11:43     2:33:24
7203  Ellen Zindel           F 55-59    108/418     1:19:58   11:43     2:33:24
7204  Mark Regensburger      M 40-44    404/509     1:16:24   11:43     2:33:24
7205  Mary Beth Timmel       F 50-54    254/629     1:18:44   11:43     2:33:25
7206  Alan Maxwell           M 50-54    295/412     1:23:16   11:43     2:33:25
7207  David Fields           M 55-59    203/309     1:23:40   11:43     2:33:25
7208  Dan Christensen        M 45-49    385/495     1:16:50   11:43     2:33:26
7209  Malcolm Henderson      M 18-24    274/316     1:22:41   11:43     2:33:27
7210  Phyllis Hafer          F 18-24    643/910     1:17:56   11:43     2:33:28
7211  Caryn Crawford         F 50-54    255/629     1:19:41   11:43     2:33:28
7212  Angie Bullock          F 40-44    461/918     1:17:57   11:43     2:33:30
7213  Lawanda Ward           F 40-44    462/918     1:20:42   11:43     2:33:30
7214  Claire McMahon         F 18-24    644/910     1:22:00   11:44     2:33:31
7215  Heidi McDonald         F 25-29   687/1087     1:19:07   11:44     2:33:31
7216  Dorian Robison         M 01-17      61/78     1:16:24   11:44     2:33:31
7217  Elizabeth Barton       F 18-24    645/910     1:17:39   11:44     2:33:32
7218  Raymond Pruett         M 45-49    386/495     1:10:26   11:44     2:33:34
7219  Ryan Rohrman           M 30-34    525/623     1:27:47   11:44     2:33:35
7220  Amy Taylor             F 30-34   708/1109     1:19:12   11:44     2:33:40
7221  Laura Leisure          F 30-34   709/1109     1:19:15   11:44     2:33:40
7222  Melissa Griley         F 40-44    463/918     1:20:23   11:44     2:33:41
7223  Nancy Thompson         F 45-49    362/789     1:16:35   11:44     2:33:41
7224  Takashi Kanda          M 30-34    526/623     1:14:09   11:44     2:33:43
7225  Cynthia Murdock        F 35-39   597/1029     1:18:23   11:45     2:33:43
7226  Carey Thompson         M 60-64     96/156     1:19:17   11:45     2:33:44
7227  Angela Fraley          F 35-39   598/1029     1:18:23   11:45     2:33:44
7228  Olivia Smith           F 30-34   710/1109     1:17:47   11:45     2:33:45
7229  Beryl Otumfuor         F 30-34   711/1109     1:22:16   11:45     2:33:45
7230  Peggy Rowe             F 50-54    256/629     1:22:16   11:45     2:33:46
7231  Surinder Singh         M 65-69      34/72     1:22:22   11:45     2:33:47
7232  Elaine Schwendeman     F 30-34   712/1109     1:18:46   11:45     2:33:47
7233  Scott Hunter           M 40-44    405/509     1:16:49   11:45     2:33:48
7234  Justin Logan           M 25-29    479/577     1:19:37   11:45     2:33:48
7235  Nick Olson             M 45-49    387/495     1:20:25   11:45     2:33:49
7236  Chris Szabo            F 55-59    109/418     1:21:30   11:45     2:33:50
7237  Lyman Mower            M 35-39    507/629     1:21:09   11:45     2:33:50
7238  Caitlin Burman         F 25-29   688/1087     1:18:10   11:45     2:33:51
7239  Euvondia Friedmann     F 35-39   599/1029     1:19:08   11:45     2:33:52
7240  Marcus Johnson         M 30-34    527/623     1:13:04   11:45     2:33:52
7241  Joel Jackson           M 25-29    480/577     1:24:41   11:45     2:33:52
7242  Rebecca Jackson        F 25-29   689/1087     1:24:41   11:45     2:33:52
7243  Thomas Bridenbaugh     M 45-49    388/495     1:23:59   11:45     2:33:53
7244  Ernestine Tull-O'donog F 50-54    257/629     1:19:14   11:45     2:33:53
7245  Emily Miller           F 25-29   690/1087     1:16:03   11:45     2:33:54
7246  Katherine Menk         F 35-39   600/1029     1:18:14   11:45     2:33:54
7247  Matthew Garbellini     M 18-24    275/316     1:19:33   11:45     2:33:54
7248  David Lewis            M 50-54    296/412     1:15:38   11:45     2:33:55
7249  Lauren Adkins          F 25-29   691/1087     1:21:35   11:45     2:33:56
7250  Greg Miller            M 45-49    389/495     1:16:45   11:46     2:33:57
7251  Peter Garcia           M 30-34    528/623     1:18:59   11:46     2:33:57
7252  Lisa Connelly          F 35-39   601/1029     1:19:26   11:46     2:33:58
7253  Brooke Weis            F 35-39   602/1029     1:19:43   11:46     2:33:58
7254  Mary Hamm              F 35-39   603/1029     1:22:39   11:46     2:33:59
7255  Patricia Marsden       F 40-44    464/918     1:17:33   11:46     2:34:00
7256  Chris Buckley          M 25-29    481/577     1:17:19   11:46     2:34:00
7257  Craig Bowman           M 35-39    508/629     1:21:39   11:46     2:34:01
7258  Lareesa Jackson        F 18-24    646/910     1:24:51   11:46     2:34:01
7259  Elizabeth Hochhalter   F 18-24    647/910     1:13:16   11:46     2:34:01
7260  Bruce Wong             F 60-64     37/207     1:24:02   11:46     2:34:01
7261  Jennifer Tobeson       F 25-29   692/1087     1:18:55   11:46     2:34:01
7262  Kathleen Brauch        F 30-34   713/1109     1:17:39   11:46     2:34:02
7263  Rolf Fowee             M 25-29    482/577     1:16:47   11:46     2:34:03
7264  Megan Brauch           F 01-17     75/115     1:17:39   11:46     2:34:03
7265  Loren Swearingen       F 18-24    648/910     1:18:20   11:46     2:34:03
7266  Christopher Hatfield   M 35-39    509/629     1:20:11   11:46     2:34:04
7267  Jeannine Land          F 45-49    363/789     1:21:29   11:46     2:34:04
7268  Gia Pinkowski          F 18-24    649/910     1:22:12   11:46     2:34:07
7269  Ann Pinkowski          F 50-54    258/629     1:22:12   11:46     2:34:07
7270  Deborah Schulte        F 60-64     38/207     1:19:45   11:46     2:34:09
7271  Alan Kimber            M 40-44    406/509     1:16:59   11:46     2:34:09
7272  Vicki Gardner          F 40-44    465/918     1:17:06   11:47     2:34:10
7273  Melinda Robison        F 35-39   604/1029     1:19:51   11:47     2:34:10
7274  Amy Sheehy             F 45-49    364/789     1:18:44   11:47     2:34:10
7275  Paul Gardner           M 45-49    390/495     1:17:07   11:47     2:34:10
7276  Linda Clarke           F 45-49    365/789     1:19:52   11:47     2:34:11
7277  Bj Reed                M 35-39    510/629     1:21:50   11:47     2:34:12
7278  Amy Stacy              F 30-34   714/1109     1:21:50   11:47     2:34:12
7279  Kelly Riley            F 35-39   605/1029     1:21:49   11:47     2:34:12
7280  Michael Brandt         M 45-49    391/495     1:21:32   11:47     2:34:13
7281  Marietta Kenneweg      F 55-59    110/418     1:20:50   11:47     2:34:13
7282  Chris Herbert          M 30-34    529/623     1:24:50   11:47     2:34:13
7283  Carly Adkins           F 25-29   693/1087     1:18:13   11:47     2:34:13
7284  Jamie Spang            F 30-34   715/1109     1:16:49   11:47     2:34:14
7285  Donna Cittadino        F 40-44    466/918     1:18:33   11:47     2:34:14
7286  Elizabeth Meier        F 40-44    467/918     1:18:33   11:47     2:34:15
7287  Paige Gardner          F 18-24    650/910     1:15:53   11:47     2:34:16
7288  Tony Quellhorst        M 55-59    204/309     1:17:35   11:47     2:34:16
7289  Katherine Enneking     F 35-39   606/1029     1:18:45   11:47     2:34:16
7290  Julie Thrash           F 45-49    366/789     1:19:22   11:47     2:34:16
7291  Lisa Clark             F 50-54    259/629     1:21:23   11:47     2:34:17
7292  Steve Ribar            M 45-49    392/495     1:17:40   11:47     2:34:17
7293  Bill Schalk            M 50-54    297/412     1:16:33   11:47     2:34:17
7294  Tammy Kingery          F 50-54    260/629     1:20:01   11:47     2:34:18
7295  Ellen Kelly            F 30-34   716/1109     1:15:08   11:47     2:34:19
7296  Cheyenne Meyer         F 18-24    651/910     1:22:20   11:47     2:34:19
7297  April Benken           F 35-39   607/1029     1:15:08   11:47     2:34:19
7298  Michelle Early         F 45-49    367/789     1:17:23   11:47     2:34:19
7299  Mary Jane Day          F 50-54    261/629     1:21:24   11:47     2:34:22
7300  Sarah Arthur           F 30-34   717/1109     1:22:49   11:48     2:34:24

Generated March 13, 2026 at 7:34 AM 73/116



Flying Pig Marathon 2015 - IGS Energy Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
7301  Kelly Kanellis         F 35-39   608/1029               11:48     2:34:24
7302  Jennifer Dominach      F 55-59    111/418     1:18:44   11:48     2:34:24
7303  Carley Wirth           F 25-29   694/1087     1:20:29   11:48     2:34:25
7304  Christopher Owens      M 25-29    483/577     1:15:42   11:48     2:34:25
7305  Chris Lindeman         M 30-34    530/623     1:16:25   11:48     2:34:25
7306  Francis Kolis          M 18-24    276/316     1:22:30   11:48     2:34:25
7307  Rebecca Moore          F 18-24    652/910     1:17:14   11:48     2:34:25
7308  Patricia Sheldon       F 40-44    468/918     1:19:16   11:48     2:34:25
7309  Philip Esterle         M 45-49    393/495     1:17:55   11:48     2:34:26
7310  Marcus Howard          M 18-24    277/316     1:19:14   11:48     2:34:27
7311  Kristen Jansen         F 18-24    653/910     1:17:13   11:48     2:34:27
7312  Courtney Dommer        F 18-24    654/910     1:23:36   11:48     2:34:27
7313  Ashley Jansen          F 18-24    655/910     1:18:53   11:48     2:34:27
7314  Shelby Evans           F 18-24    656/910     1:23:36   11:48     2:34:27
7315  Karla Tedford          F 50-54    262/629     1:20:45   11:48     2:34:28
7316  Emily Hock             F 30-34   718/1109     1:17:04   11:48     2:34:29
7317  Jennifer Gates         F 45-49    368/789     1:26:01   11:48     2:34:30
7318  Chris Vogt             M 40-44    407/509     1:20:22   11:48     2:34:30
7319  Donna Nelson           F 55-59    112/418     1:21:42   11:48     2:34:31
7320  John Burch             M 45-49    394/495     1:20:22   11:48     2:34:31
7321  Greg Hunter            M 55-59    205/309     1:18:33   11:48     2:34:31
7322  Brendan O'Neill        M 75-79        4/9     1:20:56   11:48     2:34:32
7323  Jill Tate              F 45-49    369/789     1:20:40   11:48     2:34:33
7324  Lisa Lorigan           F 50-54    263/629     1:19:07   11:48     2:34:33
7325  Crystal Detzel         F 35-39   609/1029     1:21:03   11:48     2:34:34
7326  Gregory Parker         M 30-34    531/623     1:09:31   11:48     2:34:34
7327  Sherri Anderson        F 45-49    370/789     1:21:03   11:49     2:34:36
7328  Craig Barber           M 40-44    408/509     1:21:18   11:49     2:34:38
7329  David Billiter         M 30-34    532/623     1:11:55   11:49     2:34:38
7330  Jeff Turner            M 30-34    533/623     1:14:13   11:49     2:34:38
7331  Lauren Erickson        F 25-29   695/1087     1:21:06   11:49     2:34:38
7332  Joel Johnson           M 25-29    484/577     1:21:06   11:49     2:34:39
7333  Karissa Porter         F 45-49    371/789     1:20:03   11:49     2:34:39
7334  Marie Ferrell          F 50-54    264/629     1:22:52   11:49     2:34:39
7335  Tiffiney Bentley       F 30-34   719/1109     1:20:04   11:49     2:34:39
7336  Amanda Hicks           F 30-34   720/1109     1:21:40   11:49     2:34:39
7337  Zachary White          M 01-17      62/78     1:17:54   11:49     2:34:40
7338  Jennifer Treadway      F 40-44    469/918     1:24:14   11:49     2:34:40
7339  Victoria Willis        F 30-34   721/1109     1:18:27   11:49     2:34:42
7340  Cara Boyle             F 35-39   610/1029     1:20:43   11:49     2:34:42
7341  Melissa Lusk           F 40-44    470/918     1:20:59   11:49     2:34:42
7342  Doris Scroggins        F 55-59    113/418     1:19:05   11:49     2:34:42
7343  Denelle Fisher         F 25-29   696/1087     1:19:41   11:49     2:34:44
7344  Angela Hildebrandt     F 25-29   697/1087     1:19:41   11:49     2:34:44
7345  Kelly Reckelhoff       F 35-39   611/1029     1:21:12   11:49     2:34:45
7346  Andrew Huntington      M 25-29    485/577     1:17:52   11:49     2:34:45
7347  Joyce Hammonds         F 45-49    372/789     1:18:21   11:49     2:34:46
7348  Ronald Larkin          M 50-54    298/412     1:16:24   11:49     2:34:46
7349  Michele Allen          F 35-39   612/1029     1:20:05   11:49     2:34:46
7350  Julia Goret            F 01-17     76/115     1:17:46   11:49     2:34:47
7351  Rachel Self            F 18-24    657/910     1:18:33   11:49     2:34:47
7352  Anthony Potts          M 55-59    206/309     1:24:00   11:49     2:34:48
7353  Nicole Downey          F 30-34   722/1109     1:26:38   11:49     2:34:48
7354  Bradley Downing        M 30-34    534/623     1:20:58   11:49     2:34:48
7355  Stephanie Chastang     F 18-24    658/910     1:21:09   11:50     2:34:49
7356  Eric Whitaker          M 35-39    511/629     1:15:48   11:50     2:34:49
7357  Sheryl Fessler         F 35-39   613/1029     1:21:12   11:50     2:34:51
7358  Toni Pugh              F 45-49    373/789     1:20:41   11:50     2:34:52
7359  Lindsay Vieth          F 35-39   614/1029     1:21:13   11:50     2:34:52
7360  Brittney Rubottom      F 25-29   698/1087     1:21:21   11:50     2:34:52
7361  Andrew Palassis        M 30-34    535/623     1:20:49   11:50     2:34:52
7362  Amber Palassis         F 25-29   699/1087     1:20:49   11:50     2:34:53
7363  Alex Johns             M 40-44    409/509     1:20:40   11:50     2:34:53
7364  Nikki Lee              F 35-39   615/1029     1:19:56   11:50     2:34:53
7365  Monica Espinal         F 30-34   723/1109     1:19:07   11:50     2:34:54
7366  Michael Perez          M 45-49    395/495     1:14:26   11:50     2:34:54
7367  Monica Enzweiler       F 45-49    374/789     1:20:24   11:50     2:34:54
7368  Kelly Byers            F 25-29   700/1087     1:19:09   11:50     2:34:55
7369  Michelle De La Vega    F 35-39   616/1029     1:20:39   11:50     2:34:55
7370  Barbara Tate           F 55-59    114/418     1:21:38   11:50     2:34:55
7371  Jon Kornhauser         M 55-59    207/309     1:21:38   11:50     2:34:55
7372  Megan Kennedy          F 25-29   701/1087     1:15:11   11:50     2:34:55
7373  Jennifer Driscoll      F 40-44    471/918     1:19:31   11:50     2:34:58
7374  Kati Swan              F 18-24    659/910     1:17:16   11:50     2:34:58
7375  Melinda Chaffin        F 40-44    472/918     1:19:36   11:50     2:34:58
7376  Heather Hollstegge     F 40-44    473/918     1:20:17   11:50     2:34:59
7377  Megan Perdue           F 40-44    474/918     1:19:07   11:50     2:34:59
7378  Melissa Stidham        F 45-49    375/789     1:20:18   11:50     2:34:59
7379  Scott McBrayer         M 35-39    512/629     1:18:12   11:50     2:35:00
7380  Warren Thomas          M 25-29    486/577     1:18:34   11:50     2:35:00
7381  Seth Lopez             M 25-29    487/577     1:19:16   11:50     2:35:01
7382  Christa Quinn          F 40-44    475/918     1:19:14   11:50     2:35:01
7383  Cristyn Cahill         F 35-39   617/1029     1:19:16   11:50     2:35:01
7384  Emily Zainey           F 25-29   702/1087     1:20:18   11:50     2:35:01
7385  Yoshimi Sakata         M 30-34    536/623     1:19:01   11:51     2:35:02
7386  Amanda Hearth          F 01-17     77/115     1:20:23   11:51     2:35:03
7387  Carleen Thompson       F 50-54    265/629     1:19:42   11:51     2:35:03
7388  Danielle Chakhtoura    F 18-24    660/910     1:22:20   11:51     2:35:04
7389  Don Obrien             M 50-54    299/412     1:18:10   11:51     2:35:05
7390  Allison Craycraft      F 18-24    661/910     1:18:22   11:51     2:35:05
7391  Kelsey Bieri           F 18-24    662/910     1:18:22   11:51     2:35:06
7392  Aaron Weber            M 30-34    537/623     1:16:55   11:51     2:35:06
7393  Noreen Sullivan        F 50-54    266/629     1:21:20   11:51     2:35:06
7394  Dan Huhn               M 45-49    396/495     1:20:04   11:51     2:35:06
7395  Jessica Herald         F 30-34   724/1109     1:21:42   11:51     2:35:07
7396  Krista Diehl           F 30-34   725/1109     1:17:24   11:51     2:35:08
7397  Natalie Kohls          F 18-24    663/910     1:15:49   11:51     2:35:08
7398  Natalie McClaine       F 18-24    664/910     1:15:49   11:51     2:35:08
7399  Shannon Flavin         F 25-29   703/1087     1:19:47   11:51     2:35:08
7400  Clare McGorry          F 18-24    665/910     1:19:48   11:51     2:35:09
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7401  Michael Constable      M 25-29    488/577     1:21:47   11:51     2:35:09
7402  Nicole Schneider       F 35-39   618/1029     1:18:01   11:51     2:35:10
7403  Amy Hunt               F 40-44    476/918     1:18:33   11:51     2:35:10
7404  Ruth Little            F 55-59    115/418     1:18:59   11:51     2:35:11
7405  Ben Dunham             M 35-39    513/629     1:15:13   11:51     2:35:11
7406  Amy Noegel             F 50-54    267/629     1:18:59   11:51     2:35:11
7407  Concetta Ferlauto      F 25-29   704/1087     1:18:07   11:51     2:35:12
7408  Ebony Cormier          F 35-39   619/1029     1:21:43   11:51     2:35:12
7409  Ashleigh Gunningham    F 25-29   705/1087     1:17:24   11:51     2:35:12
7410  Al Lusher              M 45-49    397/495     1:19:26   11:51     2:35:13
7411  Nancy Swong            F 45-49    376/789     1:22:29   11:51     2:35:15
7412  Amanda Ingold          F 25-29   706/1087     1:19:05   11:51     2:35:15
7413  Joe Lauber             M 55-59    208/309     1:16:35   11:52     2:35:16
7414  Michele Hall           F 40-44    477/918     1:20:35   11:52     2:35:16
7415  Kellie Hunziker        F 40-44    478/918     1:20:34   11:52     2:35:17
7416  Sheela Masifi          F 25-29   707/1087     1:19:43   11:52     2:35:17
7417  Isabelle Grantham      F 01-17     78/115     1:17:57   11:52     2:35:17
7418  Sara Aschliman         F 35-39   620/1029     1:19:23   11:52     2:35:17
7419  Robert Hall            M 45-49    398/495     1:20:34   11:52     2:35:17
7420  Sarah Ross             F 35-39   621/1029     1:17:12   11:52     2:35:18
7421  Amy Osborne            F 45-49    377/789     1:22:07   11:52     2:35:18
7422  Elizabeth Leindecker   F 01-17     79/115     1:16:23   11:52     2:35:19
7423  Kerry Knollman         F 35-39   622/1029     1:19:18   11:52     2:35:19
7424  Marty Hogan            M 35-39    514/629     1:19:26   11:52     2:35:19
7425  Todd Knollman          M 40-44    410/509     1:19:18   11:52     2:35:19
7426  Whitney Greene         F 25-29   708/1087     1:19:40   11:52     2:35:20
7427  Kelly Murray           F 35-39   623/1029     1:17:46   11:52     2:35:21
7428  Cassandra Foster       F 18-24    666/910     1:18:27   11:52     2:35:21
7429  Sharon Crall           F 50-54    268/629     1:23:04   11:52     2:35:22
7430  Brian Klems            M 35-39    515/629     1:22:04   11:52     2:35:22
7431  Michelle Davis         F 40-44    479/918     1:23:13   11:52     2:35:22
7432  Lynne Kraemer          F 45-49    378/789     1:18:21   11:52     2:35:23
7433  Jennifer See           F 45-49    379/789     1:20:36   11:52     2:35:23
7434  Katja Loeb             F 25-29   709/1087     1:23:15   11:52     2:35:24
7435  Kristina Anderson      F 30-34   726/1109     1:23:15   11:52     2:35:24
7436  Alexandra Shultz       F 18-24    667/910     1:20:34   11:52     2:35:25
7437  Cindy Armstrong        F 55-59    116/418     1:19:43   11:52     2:35:27
7438  Amber Long             F 30-34   727/1109     1:18:02   11:53     2:35:28
7439  Nicole Peralli         F 18-24    668/910     1:22:13   11:53     2:35:30
7440  Chris Fitch            M 45-49    399/495     1:19:27   11:53     2:35:30
7441  Dale Schibi            M 55-59    209/309     1:19:35   11:53     2:35:30
7442  Joe Valley             M 25-29    489/577     1:22:06   11:53     2:35:31
7443  Katie Garraty          F 30-34   728/1109     1:22:06   11:53     2:35:31
7444  Eric Anderson          M 55-59    210/309     1:20:49   11:53     2:35:32
7445  Jessie McBroom         F 30-34   729/1109     1:20:15   11:53     2:35:32
7446  David Davis            M 45-49    400/495     1:17:59   11:53     2:35:32
7447  Susan Bergman          F 40-44    480/918     1:17:41   11:53     2:35:33
7448  Elizabeth Stautberg    F 45-49    380/789     1:25:01   11:53     2:35:34
7449  Debbie Carty           F 40-44    481/918     1:20:11   11:53     2:35:34
7450  Tamara Miano           F 45-49    381/789     1:25:01   11:53     2:35:34
7451  Kim Chamberland        F 45-49    382/789     1:21:38   11:53     2:35:34
7452  Jay D'Amico            M 50-54    300/412     1:20:32   11:53     2:35:35
7453  Shawna Bowen           F 40-44    482/918     1:22:09   11:53     2:35:35
7454  Marianne Sheroan       F 40-44    483/918     1:21:49   11:53     2:35:36
7455  Duane Luckey           M 65-69      35/72     1:17:16   11:53     2:35:37
7456  Kelly McLean           F 45-49    383/789     1:18:42   11:53     2:35:38
7457  Dan Berlin             M 40-44    411/509     1:18:45   11:53     2:35:39
7458  Rob Ziol               M 40-44    412/509     1:17:30   11:53     2:35:39
7459  Donna Myers            F 45-49    384/789     1:20:03   11:53     2:35:39
7460  Rebecca Klingenberg    F 35-39   624/1029     1:17:27   11:53     2:35:39
7461  Kathleen Hall          F 45-49    385/789     1:15:56   11:53     2:35:40
7462  Laurie Cupito          F 40-44    484/918     1:21:07   11:54     2:35:41
7463  Beth Batcheldor        F 35-39   625/1029     1:19:35   11:54     2:35:41
7464  Karie Ferrell          F 25-29   710/1087     1:20:10   11:54     2:35:44
7465  Andrew Wullenweber     M 18-24    278/316     1:10:55   11:54     2:35:44
7466  Jeff Chapman           M 55-59    211/309     1:20:15   11:54     2:35:44
7467  Shetu Shah             M 30-34    538/623     1:19:38   11:54     2:35:44
7468  Amber Meyer            F 25-29   711/1087     1:16:47   11:54     2:35:44
7469  Christopher Stowers    M 30-34    539/623     1:15:25   11:54     2:35:45
7470  Stefanie Young         F 25-29   712/1087     1:20:28   11:54     2:35:46
7471  Ada Kuang              F 25-29   713/1087     1:18:50   11:54     2:35:46
7472  Janelle Evans          F 35-39   626/1029     1:21:09   11:54     2:35:47
7473  Tiffany McCann         F 25-29   714/1087     1:21:42   11:54     2:35:48
7474  Wendy Robinson         F 45-49    386/789     1:16:53   11:54     2:35:49
7475  Steve Hellmann         M 55-59    212/309     1:20:13   11:54     2:35:49
7476  Katie Lupariello       F 18-24    669/910     1:18:04   11:54     2:35:49
7477  Andrea Lupariello      F 18-24    670/910     1:18:04   11:54     2:35:49
7478  Jamie Pritchard        F 30-34   730/1109     1:22:29   11:54     2:35:50
7479  Tyler Hissong          M 18-24    279/316     1:18:11   11:54     2:35:50
7480  Eddie Pritchard        M 30-34    540/623     1:22:29   11:54     2:35:50
7481  Abby Johnson           F 18-24    671/910     1:25:02   11:54     2:35:50
7482  Rebekah Martin         F 25-29   715/1087     1:20:42   11:54     2:35:52
7483  Kayla Anderson         F 25-29   716/1087     1:17:35   11:54     2:35:53
7484  David Swaw             M 45-49    401/495     1:20:03   11:54     2:35:54
7485  Allison Rogers         F 01-17     80/115     1:28:13   11:54     2:35:54
7486  Mary Corbin            F 40-44    485/918     1:20:51   11:55     2:35:54
7487  Tracie Sellars         F 40-44    486/918     1:20:51   11:55     2:35:54
7488  Alexis Collins         F 40-44    487/918     1:21:29   11:55     2:35:55
7489  Barry Geise            M 35-39    516/629     1:19:05   11:55     2:35:56
7490  Tony Renello           M 35-39    517/629     1:23:36   11:55     2:35:57
7491  Scott Thierauf         M 45-49    402/495     1:18:52   11:55     2:35:57
7492  Susi Niewahner         F 30-34   731/1109     1:18:52   11:55     2:35:57
7493  Sean Hiatt             M 35-39    518/629     1:18:44   11:55     2:35:57
7494  Amanda Drake           F 25-29   717/1087     1:19:21   11:55     2:35:57
7495  Jonathan Narbett       M 45-49    403/495     1:23:37   11:55     2:35:58
7496  Jason Carter           M 35-39    519/629     1:23:37   11:55     2:35:58
7497  Cindy Fletcher         F 30-34   732/1109     1:16:14   11:55     2:36:00
7498  Ray Baldner            M 60-64     97/156     1:20:37   11:55     2:36:01
7499  Jennifer Burns         F 35-39   627/1029     1:18:16   11:55     2:36:02
7500  Georgia Olson          F 40-44    488/918     1:22:51   11:55     2:36:02
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7501  Maya Marshall          F 35-39   628/1029     1:18:22   11:55     2:36:03
7502  Megan Rundquist        F 25-29   718/1087     1:17:34   11:55     2:36:05
7503  Stephanie Montoya      F 30-34   733/1109     1:19:45   11:55     2:36:05
7504  Kourtney Cranfill      F 25-29   719/1087     1:20:29   11:55     2:36:06
7505  Cynthia Lewis          F 35-39   629/1029     1:16:11   11:56     2:36:08
7506  Kim Perry              F 25-29   720/1087     1:19:21   11:56     2:36:08
7507  Melissa Mason          F 40-44    489/918     1:18:43   11:56     2:36:09
7508  Dan Kuderer            M 50-54    301/412     1:21:18   11:56     2:36:09
7509  Sherry Nelson          F 35-39   630/1029     1:19:44   11:56     2:36:09
7510  Elizabeth Isaacs       F 45-49    387/789     1:22:12   11:56     2:36:09
7511  Melissa Humbert        F 30-34   734/1109     1:19:45   11:56     2:36:10
7512  Mary Dietz             F 45-49    388/789     1:19:45   11:56     2:36:10
7513  Theodore Whittaker     M 25-29    490/577     1:17:56   11:56     2:36:12
7514  Joshua Holbrook        M 30-34    541/623     1:24:49   11:56     2:36:12
7515  David Kijinski         M 40-44    413/509     1:16:38   11:56     2:36:13
7516  Michelle Neely         F 40-44    490/918     1:19:47   11:56     2:36:13
7517  Laura Broadwell        F 40-44    491/918     1:26:03   11:56     2:36:14
7518  Kishah Joyce           F 40-44    492/918     1:26:02   11:56     2:36:14
7519  Missy Robbins          F 30-34   735/1109     1:23:03   11:56     2:36:15
7520  Emily Bey              F 25-29   721/1087     1:21:14   11:56     2:36:15
7521  Keith Kucler           M 50-54    302/412     1:19:11   11:56     2:36:15
7522  Shelley Rudisill       F 35-39   631/1029     1:19:39   11:56     2:36:15
7523  Alicia Delano          F 40-44    493/918     1:21:17   11:56     2:36:16
7524  Will Piper             M 35-39    520/629     1:18:13   11:56     2:36:17
7525  Caitlin Klaine         F 25-29   722/1087     1:12:30   11:56     2:36:19
7526  Grace Marshall         F 25-29   723/1087     1:12:04   11:56     2:36:20
7527  Mukesh Patel           M 50-54    303/412     1:15:59   11:57     2:36:20
7528  Rachel Hollin          F 25-29   724/1087     1:21:19   11:57     2:36:21
7529  Heather Yuellig        F 35-39   632/1029     1:24:08   11:57     2:36:22
7530  Michael Riley          M 35-39    521/629     1:13:02   11:57     2:36:22
7531  Emily Cassedy          F 25-29   725/1087     1:17:40   11:57     2:36:22
7532  Sarah Walker           F 18-24    672/910     1:18:16   11:57     2:36:23
7533  Leslie Cruikshank      F 60-64     39/207     1:19:22   11:57     2:36:23
7534  Alyssa Chuppa          F 25-29   726/1087     1:20:47   11:57     2:36:23
7535  Jerry Crowder          M 40-44    414/509     1:19:52   11:57     2:36:24
7536  Rebecca Crowder        F 40-44    494/918     1:19:52   11:57     2:36:24
7537  Donna McCormack        F 55-59    117/418     1:21:24   11:57     2:36:24
7538  Lori Price             F 45-49    389/789     1:20:20   11:57     2:36:24
7539  Dennis Funderburg      M 60-64     98/156     1:21:54   11:57     2:36:24
7540  Susan Wolf             F 55-59    118/418     1:22:00   11:57     2:36:26
7541  Emily Jones            F 25-29   727/1087     1:21:08   11:57     2:36:27
7542  Gretchen Jones         F 55-59    119/418     1:21:08   11:57     2:36:27
7543  Maura Lambert          F 18-24    673/910     1:22:40   11:57     2:36:27
7544  Kathryn Campbell       F 25-29   728/1087     1:26:35   11:57     2:36:28
7545  Mark Casdorph          M 60-64     99/156     1:26:35   11:57     2:36:28
7546  Brion Randolph         M 40-44    415/509     1:19:33   11:57     2:36:28
7547  Sharon Higgins         F 45-49    390/789     1:20:44   11:57     2:36:28
7548  Kathy Brenton          F 60-64     40/207     1:21:31   11:57     2:36:29
7549  Adrienne Gelfius       F 45-49    391/789     1:21:31   11:57     2:36:29
7550  Bryan Gelfius          M 40-44    416/509     1:21:31   11:57     2:36:30
7551  Jeannie Kienzle        F 60-64     41/207     1:20:40   11:57     2:36:30
7552  Adriane Abrams         F 35-39   633/1029     1:23:12   11:57     2:36:31
7553  Jennifer Hunter        F 25-29   729/1087     1:05:07   11:57     2:36:32
7554  Jason Hunter           M 25-29    491/577     1:05:07   11:57     2:36:33
7555  Lacy Domire            F 25-29   730/1087     1:24:04   11:58     2:36:34
7556  Rob Pohlman            M 18-24    280/316     1:18:29   11:58     2:36:34
7557  Kristen Depaoli        F 25-29   731/1087     1:22:10   11:58     2:36:35
7558  Kathy Sullivan         F 45-49    392/789     1:22:10   11:58     2:36:35
7559  Stephanie Lauderback   F 45-49    393/789     1:20:38   11:58     2:36:35
7560  Erin Fite              F 25-29   732/1087     1:24:05   11:58     2:36:35
7561  Paul Obernier          M 50-54    304/412     1:24:05   11:58     2:36:35
7562  Anil Sharma            M 45-49    404/495     1:22:59   11:58     2:36:38
7563  Pankaj Koul            M 40-44    417/509     1:22:59   11:58     2:36:39
7564  Kim O'Neill            F 50-54    269/629     1:18:42   11:58     2:36:40
7565  Mary Jo Rose           F 50-54    270/629     1:18:42   11:58     2:36:40
7566  Liz Thurman            F 35-39   634/1029     1:19:50   11:58     2:36:40
7567  Lisa Puskarcik         F 30-34   736/1109     1:25:44   11:58     2:36:41
7568  Tracey Lafayette       F 40-44    495/918     1:21:49   11:58     2:36:43
7569  Jennifer Loving        F 40-44    496/918     1:18:19   11:58     2:36:43
7570  Lauren Malahosky       F 25-29   733/1087     1:21:54   11:58     2:36:44
7571  Melissa Greenlea-Reed  F 45-49    394/789     1:20:18   11:58     2:36:44
7572  Stacey Oldt            F 45-49    395/789     1:12:38   11:58     2:36:44
7573  Nicole Henderson-Johns F 25-29   734/1087     1:21:02   11:58     2:36:44
7574  Meg Terrett            F 35-39   635/1029     1:18:50   11:58     2:36:44
7575  Brian Clark            M 40-44    418/509     1:20:50   11:58     2:36:44
7576  Carolyn Geers          F 40-44    497/918     1:26:42   11:58     2:36:45
7577  Kimberly Cunningham    F 30-34   737/1109     1:20:12   11:58     2:36:45
7578  Craig Hockenberry      M 40-44    419/509     1:19:39   11:58     2:36:45
7579  Susan Davis            F 45-49    396/789     1:22:28   11:58     2:36:46
7580  Peyton Geers           F 01-17     81/115     1:26:43   11:58     2:36:46
7581  Emily Phlipot          F 18-24    674/910     1:23:31   11:58     2:36:46
7582  Anthony Moeder         M 25-29    492/577     1:23:31   11:59     2:36:47
7583  Jake Beaulieu          M 35-39    522/629     1:21:26   11:59     2:36:47
7584  Julie Beaulieu         F 35-39   636/1029     1:21:26   11:59     2:36:47
7585  Cori Parnes            F 35-39   637/1029     1:19:19   11:59     2:36:47
7586  Stacie Ryan            F 40-44    498/918     1:22:05   11:59     2:36:47
7587  Cinda Cotham           F 60-64     42/207     1:21:47   11:59     2:36:48
7588  Jessica White          F 35-39   638/1029     1:23:10   11:59     2:36:49
7589  Jennie Coyle           F 30-34   738/1109     1:23:10   11:59     2:36:49
7590  Michelle Irwin         F 40-44    499/918     1:17:56   11:59     2:36:50
7591  Casey Brown            F 35-39   639/1029     1:19:18   11:59     2:36:51
7592  Brent Hochstetler      M 40-44    420/509     1:20:12   11:59     2:36:51
7593  Esther Hochstetler     F 35-39   640/1029     1:20:12   11:59     2:36:51
7594  Jill Burket Ragase     F 35-39   641/1029     1:16:31   11:59     2:36:52
7595  Emily Chewning         F 25-29   735/1087     1:22:44   11:59     2:36:52
7596  Rachel Robinson        F 18-24    675/910     1:19:50   11:59     2:36:52
7597  Brandon Tallman        M 30-34    542/623     1:26:17   11:59     2:36:52
7598  Dawn MacLennan         F 55-59    120/418     1:22:41   11:59     2:36:53
7599  Margi Sammons          F 30-34   739/1109     1:26:36   11:59     2:36:54
7600  Mardi Dagley           F 30-34   740/1109     1:26:36   11:59     2:36:54
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7601  Melinda Barber         F 40-44    500/918     1:19:20   11:59     2:36:55
7602  Pretty Soelaiman       F 35-39   642/1029     1:22:09   11:59     2:36:55
7603  Angie Bunn             F 50-54    271/629     1:19:32   11:59     2:36:56
7604  Amber Tanner           F 50-54    272/629     1:21:26   11:59     2:36:56
7605  Andrea Heape           F 55-59    121/418     1:21:26   11:59     2:36:56
7606  David Carson           M 55-59    213/309     1:17:14   11:59     2:36:56
7607  Mark McFadden          M 50-54    305/412     1:14:53   11:59     2:36:57
7608  John McFadden          M 25-29    493/577     1:14:53   11:59     2:36:57
7609  Sarah Chiappone        F 18-24    676/910     1:21:22   11:59     2:36:58
7610  Roger Chang            M 40-44    421/509     1:23:42   11:59     2:36:58
7611  India Cole             F 25-29   736/1087     1:21:54   11:59     2:36:58
7612  Andrea Lipp            F 40-44    501/918     1:20:03   11:59     2:36:58
7613  Edward Montoya         M 35-39    523/629     1:20:03   11:59     2:36:59
7614  Shannon Schlater       F 25-29   737/1087     1:20:23   11:59     2:36:59
7615  Mark Brown             M 55-59    214/309     1:23:08   12:00     2:36:59
7616  Erin Higgins           F 25-29   738/1087     1:21:29   12:00     2:37:01
7617  Greta Gillmeister      F 40-44    502/918     1:21:48   12:00     2:37:02
7618  Erin Hinson            F 18-24    677/910     1:16:16   12:00     2:37:04
7619  Kyle Hinson            M 18-24    281/316     1:16:15   12:00     2:37:04
7620  Kathy Kirk             F 45-49    397/789     1:27:30   12:00     2:37:04
7621  Madelyn Nemann         F 18-24    678/910     1:21:08   12:00     2:37:05
7622  Lisa Fields            F 30-34   741/1109     1:22:02   12:00     2:37:06
7623  Jason Sawyer           M 40-44    422/509     1:23:44   12:00     2:37:06
7624  Rachel Milliner        F 30-34   742/1109     1:22:02   12:00     2:37:06
7625  Charlie King           M 40-44    423/509     1:16:47   12:00     2:37:06
7626  Ann Banfield           F 40-44    503/918     1:20:12   12:00     2:37:07
7627  Megan Nichols          F 18-24    679/910     1:22:30   12:00     2:37:07
7628  Autumn Abrams          F 35-39   643/1029     1:21:47   12:00     2:37:07
7629  Tonya Castle           F 35-39   644/1029     1:20:11   12:00     2:37:09
7630  Nikita Thomas          F 18-24    680/910     1:28:56   12:00     2:37:09
7631  Jennifer Rehbein       F 25-29   739/1087     1:19:32   12:00     2:37:10
7632  Debbie Richard         F 35-39   645/1029     1:21:24   12:00     2:37:10
7633  Vickie Vander Heyden   F 30-34   743/1109     1:20:31   12:00     2:37:11
7634  Emily Allen            F 30-34   744/1109     1:19:54   12:00     2:37:11
7635  Sheila Bell            F 40-44    504/918     1:21:43   12:00     2:37:12
7636  Laura Coughlin         F 45-49    398/789     1:22:06   12:01     2:37:13
7637  Debbie Waddell         F 40-44    505/918     1:19:35   12:01     2:37:13
7638  Holly Weber            F 35-39   646/1029     1:22:41   12:01     2:37:18
7639  Kimberly Howell        F 40-44    506/918     1:22:11   12:01     2:37:18
7640  Michelle Wise          F 45-49    399/789     1:22:12   12:01     2:37:18
7641  Kimberly Messer        F 40-44    507/918     1:22:06   12:01     2:37:18
7642  Satyaprasad Koneru     M 40-44    424/509     1:24:40   12:01     2:37:19
7643  Melissa Kohrs          F 40-44    508/918     1:20:29   12:01     2:37:19
7644  Kelly Moellinger       F 18-24    681/910     1:20:24   12:01     2:37:19
7645  Dave Rinck             M 18-24    282/316     1:20:24   12:01     2:37:20
7646  Lisa Vanderloo         F 45-49    400/789     1:22:19   12:01     2:37:20
7647  Buffy Turner           F 45-49    401/789     1:23:24   12:01     2:37:21
7648  Daniel Delany          M 30-34    543/623     1:22:26   12:01     2:37:21
7649  Emily McClimon         F 30-34   745/1109     1:21:39   12:01     2:37:22
7650  Phillip Hart           M 45-49    405/495     1:20:06   12:01     2:37:23
7651  Tonya Foreman          F 50-54    273/629     1:20:06   12:01     2:37:23
7652  Lauren Neeley          F 25-29   740/1087     1:20:21   12:01     2:37:24
7653  Pam Switzer            F 50-54    274/629     1:20:10   12:01     2:37:24
7654  Melanie Greiner        F 35-39   647/1029     1:20:22   12:01     2:37:24
7655  Chad Fifer             M 30-34    544/623     1:17:40   12:01     2:37:25
7656  Cynthia Fifer          F 30-34   746/1109     1:17:40   12:01     2:37:25
7657  Elizabeth Howard       F 45-49    402/789     1:21:35   12:02     2:37:27
7658  Jason Phelps           M 35-39    524/629     1:16:56   12:02     2:37:28
7659  Barbara Mirlenbrink-Be F 50-54    275/629     1:19:18   12:02     2:37:29
7660  Tonya Stewart          F 45-49    403/789     1:21:00   12:02     2:37:29
7661  Lillian Rice           F 25-29   741/1087     1:17:53   12:02     2:37:30
7662  Jamie Sawyer           F 18-24    682/910     1:19:50   12:02     2:37:30
7663  Shannon Sawyer         M 25-29    494/577     1:19:50   12:02     2:37:30
7664  Dale Magoteaux         M 55-59    215/309     1:20:28   12:02     2:37:31
7665  Krista Gorrasi         F 30-34   747/1109     1:30:59   12:02     2:37:32
7666  Jamie Lewis            F 35-39   648/1029     1:20:05   12:02     2:37:33
7667  Caroline Winstel-Mcleo F 25-29   742/1087     1:20:56   12:02     2:37:33
7668  Heather Reffitt        F 35-39   649/1029     1:20:05   12:02     2:37:33
7669  Linda Hughes           F 50-54    276/629     1:19:17   12:02     2:37:33
7670  Jenna Leopold          F 35-39   650/1029     1:20:30   12:02     2:37:36
7671  Kasey Andrade          F 35-39   651/1029     1:20:30   12:02     2:37:36
7672  Barb Williams          F 60-64     43/207     1:22:06   12:03     2:37:39
7673  Elaina Stoeckle        F 18-24    683/910     1:14:18   12:03     2:37:40
7674  Thomas Kaskie          M 25-29    495/577     1:21:48   12:03     2:37:41
7675  Mary Crider            F 50-54    277/629     1:21:32   12:03     2:37:41
7676  David Stoeckle         M 50-54    306/412     1:27:31   12:03     2:37:42
7677  Melissa Denillo        F 25-29   743/1087     1:22:12   12:03     2:37:42
7678  Rebecca Weingand       F 25-29   744/1087     1:25:32   12:03     2:37:43
7679  Sally Stitzel          F 50-54    278/629     1:19:19   12:03     2:37:43
7680  Brittany Spaeth        F 18-24    684/910     1:25:32   12:03     2:37:43
7681  Tricia Minton          F 18-24    685/910     1:19:19   12:03     2:37:43
7682  Jen Baltzersen         F 40-44    509/918     1:24:48   12:03     2:37:43
7683  Andre Castelbuono      M 30-34    545/623     1:14:42   12:03     2:37:43
7684  Barb Gerome            F 45-49    404/789     1:20:06   12:03     2:37:44
7685  Curtis Lucas           M 40-44    425/509     1:19:54   12:03     2:37:44
7686  Deborah Pickering      F 40-44    510/918     1:20:05   12:03     2:37:45
7687  Doug Chalk             M 40-44    426/509     1:17:17   12:03     2:37:45
7688  Vicki Hughes           F 60-64     44/207     1:22:49   12:03     2:37:47
7689  Charmaine Fox          F 55-59    122/418     1:18:10   12:03     2:37:47
7690  Stephanie Fowler       F 40-44    511/918     1:22:08   12:03     2:37:47
7691  Teresa Hennessey       F 40-44    512/918     1:22:09   12:03     2:37:48
7692  Christopher Williams   M 18-24    283/316     1:27:24   12:03     2:37:48
7693  Raquel Boose           F 18-24    686/910     1:27:24   12:03     2:37:48
7694  George Broadwell       M 45-49    406/495     1:20:54   12:03     2:37:51
7695  Krista Rowe            F 35-39   652/1029     1:20:17   12:03     2:37:51
7696  Linda Hendershot       F 50-54    279/629     1:21:47   12:03     2:37:51
7697  Michelle Muller        F 25-29   745/1087     1:18:55   12:04     2:37:52
7698  Kirk Bright            M 30-34    546/623     1:25:59   12:04     2:37:54
7699  Tina Shaver            F 45-49    405/789     1:21:58   12:04     2:37:54
7700  David Gates            M 45-49    407/495     1:20:01   12:04     2:37:54
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7701  Bobby Bomer            M 70-74       9/23     1:18:08   12:04     2:37:55
7702  Julianne Kalec         F 01-17     82/115     1:20:38   12:04     2:37:55
7703  Tricia Hoog            F 25-29   746/1087     1:23:22   12:04     2:37:55
7704  Ana Carmichael         M 30-34    547/623     1:17:31   12:04     2:37:56
7705  Nicholas Hoog          M 25-29    496/577     1:23:23   12:04     2:37:56
7706  Mary Mahoney           F 50-54    280/629     1:21:42   12:04     2:37:58
7707  Mary Kalec             F 50-54    281/629     1:20:37   12:04     2:37:58
7708  Niqué Swan             M 40-44    427/509     1:23:19   12:04     2:37:58
7709  Elizabeth Dangel       F 25-29   747/1087     1:20:42   12:04     2:37:59
7710  Emily Rike             F 25-29   748/1087     1:19:09   12:04     2:37:59
7711  Christin Cox           F 35-39   653/1029     1:22:59   12:04     2:38:02
7712  Sara Drabik            F 35-39   654/1029     1:05:56   12:04     2:38:02
7713  Eleanor MacDonald      F 18-24    687/910     1:20:37   12:04     2:38:03
7714  China Frost            F 25-29   749/1087     1:19:26   12:04     2:38:03
7715  Elizabeth Villani      F 45-49    406/789     1:21:00   12:04     2:38:04
7716  Kristine Bauer         F 25-29   750/1087     1:25:42   12:04     2:38:04
7717  Emily McCracken        F 25-29   751/1087     1:20:07   12:05     2:38:05
7718  Ryan Grimes            M 35-39    525/629     1:19:41   12:05     2:38:07
7719  Amanda Grimes          F 30-34   748/1109     1:19:41   12:05     2:38:07
7720  Melissa Setzer         F 30-34   749/1109     1:19:48   12:05     2:38:08
7721  Emma Byrd              F 18-24    688/910     1:19:31   12:05     2:38:09
7722  Brittany Loechel       F 18-24    689/910     1:21:56   12:05     2:38:09
7723  Jyothi Challa          F 40-44    513/918     1:21:19   12:05     2:38:09
7724  Jim Moening            M 40-44    428/509     1:21:04   12:05     2:38:11
7725  Leslie Moening         F 40-44    514/918     1:21:04   12:05     2:38:11
7726  Yukiko Yamasaki        F 45-49    407/789     1:25:57   12:05     2:38:11
7727  Erin Anderson          F 45-49    408/789     1:19:59   12:05     2:38:11
7728  Stacey Vosters         F 25-29   752/1087     1:23:28   12:05     2:38:11
7729  Cate Wetzel            F 30-34   750/1109     1:23:28   12:05     2:38:12
7730  Megan Jourdan          F 18-24    690/910     1:20:37   12:05     2:38:12
7731  Shannon Moffett        F 40-44    515/918     1:21:44   12:05     2:38:13
7732  Tiffany Teepe          F 40-44    516/918     1:22:12   12:05     2:38:14
7733  Becci Haas             F 45-49    409/789     1:24:53   12:05     2:38:14
7734  Ramona Halls           F 60-64     45/207     1:20:35   12:05     2:38:15
7735  Tammy Terry            F 40-44    517/918     1:20:31   12:05     2:38:16
7736  Christine Piper        F 35-39   655/1029     1:20:34   12:05     2:38:17
7737  Mary Chiquet           F 40-44    518/918     1:23:39   12:05     2:38:17
7738  Heather Claspill       F 35-39   656/1029     1:22:33   12:06     2:38:19
7739  Justin Shumaker        M 30-34    548/623     1:13:47   12:06     2:38:20
7740  Kelly Harp             F 35-39   657/1029     1:22:37   12:06     2:38:21
7741  Theresa Lucas          F 30-34   751/1109     1:18:28   12:06     2:38:21
7742  Katherine Kopotic      F 18-24    691/910     1:24:54   12:06     2:38:21
7743  Voula Kelepouris       F 40-44    519/918     1:23:07   12:06     2:38:22
7744  Miranda Williams       F 40-44    520/918     1:27:38   12:06     2:38:22
7745  Jeanna Reda            F 40-44    521/918     1:23:08   12:06     2:38:22
7746  John Hallmann          M 50-54    307/412     1:26:55   12:06     2:38:22
7747  Stephanie Pollitz      F 30-34   752/1109     1:20:07   12:06     2:38:23
7748  Sarah Folsom           F 18-24    692/910     1:25:21   12:06     2:38:23
7749  Amy Monnin             F 40-44    522/918     1:19:55   12:06     2:38:24
7750  Kimberly Austin        F 30-34   753/1109     1:23:56   12:06     2:38:25
7751  Kathleen Smith         F 40-44    523/918     1:25:08   12:06     2:38:25
7752  Sherri Crahen          F 50-54    282/629     1:25:03   12:06     2:38:26
7753  Michael Murphy         M 45-49    408/495     1:03:19   12:06     2:38:27
7754  Kimberly Kanakes       F 45-49    410/789     1:18:03   12:06     2:38:28
7755  Jania Johnson          F 40-44    524/918     1:16:31   12:06     2:38:29
7756  Marcia Johnson         F 40-44    525/918     1:20:35   12:06     2:38:30
7757  Allison Offenberger    F 18-24    693/910     1:17:42   12:06     2:38:31
7758  Melissa Pope           F 45-49    411/789     1:23:28   12:07     2:38:31
7759  Suzelle Snowden        F 55-59    123/418     1:23:29   12:07     2:38:32
7760  Elizabeth Ulm          F 25-29   753/1087     1:21:11   12:07     2:38:32
7761  Tammy Moore            F 45-49    412/789     1:22:03   12:07     2:38:33
7762  Elizabeth McDougal     F 40-44    526/918     1:19:52   12:07     2:38:35
7763  Michelle Ackerman      F 50-54    283/629     1:23:20   12:07     2:38:35
7764  Tracie Goldman         F 45-49    413/789     1:21:04   12:07     2:38:36
7765  Patty Dold             F 45-49    414/789     1:20:55   12:07     2:38:39
7766  Lauren White           F 40-44    527/918     1:20:01   12:07     2:38:39
7767  Lynn Zimmer            F 50-54    284/629     1:21:52   12:07     2:38:39
7768  Julie Kinkel           F 45-49    415/789     1:24:54   12:07     2:38:39
7769  Cody Gertz             M 25-29    497/577     1:17:22   12:07     2:38:40
7770  Jasmine Swann          F 35-39   658/1029     1:17:17   12:07     2:38:40
7771  Andrea Klauss          F 30-34   754/1109     1:24:05   12:07     2:38:40
7772  Dan Wallace            M 30-34    549/623     1:16:48   12:07     2:38:41
7773  Chrissy Petty          F 45-49    416/789     1:14:10   12:07     2:38:41
7774  Chris Girard           M 40-44    429/509     1:22:09   12:07     2:38:41
7775  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        7/12     1:32:11   12:07     2:38:42
7776  Midge Hines            F 50-54    285/629     1:19:56   12:07     2:38:42
7777  Jennifer Schwartz      F 40-44    528/918     1:20:12   12:07     2:38:43
7778  Rhonda Hochstedler     F 40-44    529/918     1:20:13   12:07     2:38:44
7779  Christine Lockhurst    F 40-44    530/918     1:21:35   12:08     2:38:46
7780  Cathy Forbeck          F 50-54    286/629     1:23:03   12:08     2:38:50
7781  Charles Vaughan        M 50-54    308/412     1:22:44   12:08     2:38:50
7782  Brenda Dorman          F 45-49    417/789     1:23:04   12:08     2:38:51
7783  Christine Payne        F 50-54    287/629     1:23:05   12:08     2:38:51
7784  Shelly Hasselbring     F 45-49    418/789     1:26:18   12:08     2:38:52
7785  Karen Lutz             F 45-49    419/789     1:26:19   12:08     2:38:53
7786  Karen Heslop           F 25-29   754/1087     1:19:22   12:08     2:38:53
7787  Eileen Webber          F 30-34   755/1109     1:25:33   12:08     2:38:53
7788  Lauren Thomas          F 25-29   755/1087     1:19:22   12:08     2:38:53
7789  Debbie Oliva           F 55-59    124/418     1:23:29   12:08     2:38:55
7790  Kellie Byrd            F 30-34   756/1109     1:23:02   12:08     2:38:55
7791  Ramona Lahner          F 55-59    125/418     1:23:29   12:08     2:38:55
7792  Susan Bell             F 55-59    126/418     1:23:29   12:08     2:38:55
7793  Katherine Brown        F 30-34   757/1109     1:27:43   12:08     2:38:57
7794  Shannon Short          F 40-44    531/918     1:20:40   12:09     2:39:01
7795  Eric Davis             M 35-39    526/629     1:15:39   12:09     2:39:03
7796  Susan Fulmer           F 45-49    420/789     1:22:42   12:09     2:39:04
7797  Judy Lunz              F 55-59    127/418     1:24:37   12:09     2:39:05
7798  Kenzie Myers           F 18-24    694/910     1:25:08   12:09     2:39:05
7799  Theresa Gilmore        F 18-24    695/910     1:22:30   12:09     2:39:05
7800  Nathaniel Fouch        M 18-24    284/316     1:22:29   12:09     2:39:06
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7801  Aleisha Willis         F 25-29   756/1087     1:21:11   12:09     2:39:07
7802  Tiphanie Portmann      F 25-29   757/1087     1:21:12   12:09     2:39:07
7803  Rachel Earls           F 25-29   758/1087     1:20:17   12:09     2:39:08
7804  Celia Thomas           F 45-49    421/789     1:19:25   12:09     2:39:08
7805  Lotte Robertson        F 35-39   659/1029     1:21:09   12:10     2:39:12
7806  Jessica Volz           F 18-24    696/910     1:20:26   12:10     2:39:12
7807  Joe Feldhaus           M 60-64    100/156     1:19:13   12:10     2:39:12
7808  Christopher Johnson    M 35-39    527/629     1:20:36   12:10     2:39:13
7809  Sherry Hoeweler        F 40-44    532/918     1:22:57   12:10     2:39:13
7810  Camelia Martin         F 35-39   660/1029     1:22:29   12:10     2:39:15
7811  Jessica Fail           F 35-39   661/1029     1:23:01   12:10     2:39:17
7812  Amy Jones              F 35-39   662/1029     1:18:39   12:10     2:39:17
7813  Malissa Grantham       F 40-44    533/918     1:22:28   12:10     2:39:17
7814  Katie Russ             F 01-17     83/115     1:16:16   12:10     2:39:17
7815  Jeff Brandt            M 30-34    550/623     1:18:33   12:10     2:39:17
7816  Cathie Marshall        F 45-49    422/789     1:20:55   12:10     2:39:18
7817  Julie Jelen            F 50-54    288/629     1:23:54   12:10     2:39:19
7818  Sabrina Harris         F 40-44    534/918     1:23:40   12:10     2:39:19
7819  Peter Sundberg         M 25-29    498/577     1:12:52   12:10     2:39:20
7820  Katrina Aukstuolis     F 25-29   759/1087     1:20:41   12:10     2:39:20
7821  Margaret Cornell       F 25-29   760/1087     1:20:41   12:10     2:39:20
7822  Suzanne Enders         F 25-29   761/1087     1:20:41   12:10     2:39:20
7823  Nanette Adams          F 55-59    128/418     1:21:17   12:10     2:39:20
7824  Rich Sloan             M 25-29    499/577     1:20:17   12:10     2:39:21
7825  Bryan Baynard          M 30-34    551/623     1:21:04   12:10     2:39:23
7826  Kevin Nguyen           M 35-39    528/629     1:20:50   12:10     2:39:23
7827  Patrick Salcedo        M 45-49    409/495     1:22:14   12:10     2:39:23
7828  Daniel Breitenbach     M 18-24    285/316     1:24:14   12:11     2:39:26
7829  Mollie Langley.        F 45-49    423/789     1:22:51   12:11     2:39:26
7830  Tracy Dillingham       F 35-39   663/1029     1:16:13   12:11     2:39:27
7831  Adam Bultman           M 35-39    529/629     1:24:28   12:11     2:39:27
7832  James Terris           M 35-39    530/629     1:20:33   12:11     2:39:27
7833  Jessica Clark          F 25-29   762/1087     1:21:44   12:11     2:39:27
7834  Brandon Collier        M 35-39    531/629     1:21:43   12:11     2:39:27
7835  Joan Eberly            F 45-49    424/789     1:24:30   12:11     2:39:29
7836  Jeremy Case            M 30-34    552/623     1:20:58   12:11     2:39:30
7837  Mark Haap              M 35-39    532/629     1:22:53   12:11     2:39:30
7838  Preeti Mehta           F 35-39   664/1029     1:18:41   12:11     2:39:30
7839  Katie Morse            F 30-34   758/1109     1:23:18   12:11     2:39:31
7840  Julie Fox              F 25-29   763/1087     1:23:49   12:11     2:39:31
7841  Anne Smith             F 55-59    129/418     1:22:12   12:11     2:39:32
7842  Katherine Hansen       F 50-54    289/629     1:24:31   12:11     2:39:32
7843  Nicole Michels         F 30-34   759/1109     1:25:24   12:11     2:39:33
7844  Shana Page             F 35-39   665/1029     1:22:05   12:11     2:39:33
7845  Sherri Kennedy         F 35-39   666/1029     1:20:05   12:12     2:39:38
7846  Michelle Law           F 35-39   667/1029     1:21:08   12:12     2:39:39
7847  Ryan Marino            M 35-39    533/629     1:21:29   12:12     2:39:40
7848  Maggie Juett           F 30-34   760/1109     1:17:29   12:12     2:39:40
7849  Kate Davidoski         F 30-34   761/1109     1:21:29   12:12     2:39:40
7850  Annie Roberts          F 40-44    535/918     1:24:53   12:12     2:39:40
7851  Myrna Anderson         F 45-49    425/789     1:22:20   12:12     2:39:41
7852  Tabatha Jarrett        F 25-29   764/1087     1:21:14   12:12     2:39:42
7853  Morgan Kuster          F 18-24    697/910     1:24:19   12:12     2:39:42
7854  Branden Cultice        M 30-34    553/623     1:19:17   12:12     2:39:43
7855  Christina Cultice      F 30-34   762/1109     1:19:56   12:12     2:39:43
7856  Dee Roberts            F 55-59    130/418     1:22:02   12:12     2:39:43
7857  Lisa Chiarella         F 25-29   765/1087     1:19:33   12:12     2:39:44
7858  Renee Klee             F 35-39   668/1029     1:22:51   12:12     2:39:44
7859  Lisa Trosper           F 45-49    426/789     1:20:54   12:12     2:39:44
7860  Kelsey Nelson          F 45-49    427/789     1:20:57   12:12     2:39:45
7861  Albert Dahm            M 55-59    216/309     1:22:59   12:12     2:39:46
7862  Lexi Fannin            F 18-24    698/910     1:19:01   12:12     2:39:46
7863  Skeeter Williams       M 65-69      36/72     1:25:07   12:12     2:39:46
7864  Tekeia Howard          F 40-44    536/918     1:21:11   12:12     2:39:47
7865  Jacqueline Thomas      F 25-29   766/1087     1:19:19   12:12     2:39:48
7866  Sue Anderson           F 50-54    290/629     1:19:19   12:12     2:39:48
7867  Julia Novak            F 50-54    291/629     1:23:23   12:12     2:39:48
7868  Margaret Hancock       F 50-54    292/629     1:21:05   12:12     2:39:49
7869  Steve Molter           M 30-34    554/623     1:20:05   12:12     2:39:49
7870  Amy M Frederick        F 50-54    293/629     1:16:06   12:12     2:39:49
7871  Sarah Altene           F 18-24    699/910     1:18:47   12:13     2:39:50
7872  Barbara Hauser         F 35-39   669/1029     1:23:29   12:13     2:39:51
7873  Amisha Doshi           F 40-44    537/918     1:21:42   12:13     2:39:52
7874  Christy Howard         F 45-49    428/789     1:23:21   12:13     2:39:52
7875  Timothy Stout          M 35-39    534/629     1:15:58   12:13     2:39:53
7876  Brynn Homan            F 18-24    700/910     1:24:05   12:13     2:39:54
7877  Katie Ritter           F 35-39   670/1029     1:21:18   12:13     2:39:54
7878  Jennifer Pugh          F 30-34   763/1109     1:21:18   12:13     2:39:54
7879  Dana Pistole           F 50-54    294/629     1:20:43   12:13     2:39:55
7880  Randy Bashore          M 65-69      37/72     1:23:18   12:13     2:39:56
7881  Beth Funderburg        F 60-64     46/207     1:21:56   12:13     2:39:59
7882  Craig Agneberg         M 60-64    101/156     1:23:44   12:13     2:39:59
7883  Nancy Johnston         F 55-59    131/418     1:21:27   12:13     2:40:00
7884  Sonya Jolivette        F 35-39   671/1029     1:21:08   12:13     2:40:00
7885  Tonya Chaney           F 40-44    538/918     1:23:55   12:13     2:40:02
7886  Sheila Evans           F 60-64     47/207     1:21:14   12:13     2:40:03
7887  Larry Evans            M 60-64    102/156     1:21:15   12:14     2:40:03
7888  Lisa Helton            F 35-39   672/1029               12:14     2:40:03
7889  Debra Emrick           F 40-44    539/918     1:23:31   12:14     2:40:03
7890  Candice Patti          F 25-29   767/1087     1:20:56   12:14     2:40:04
7891  Stephanie Becker       F 30-34   764/1109     1:23:30   12:14     2:40:04
7892  Sarah Neikirk          F 30-34   765/1109     1:21:04   12:14     2:40:04
7893  Sherrye Strech         F 40-44    540/918     1:23:20   12:14     2:40:07
7894  Angela Hollingsworth   F 40-44    541/918     1:26:00   12:14     2:40:08
7895  James Lee              M 25-29    500/577     1:20:23   12:14     2:40:09
7896  Eskedar Abebe          F 40-44    542/918     1:25:03   12:14     2:40:10
7897  Alan Kromer            M 60-64    103/156     1:23:15   12:14     2:40:10
7898  Sheila Mills           F 35-39   673/1029               12:14     2:40:10
7899  Kimberly Buxton        F 45-49    429/789     1:23:15   12:14     2:40:10
7900  Melanie Church         F 30-34   766/1109     1:16:49   12:14     2:40:10
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7901  Lisa Parker            F 30-34   767/1109               12:14     2:40:11
7902  Christopher Bird       M 40-44    430/509     1:23:44   12:14     2:40:11
7903  Stephen Rush           M 35-39    535/629     1:17:33   12:14     2:40:12
7904  Kathleen Weekley       F 25-29   768/1087     1:20:19   12:14     2:40:12
7905  Kimberly Carter        F 40-44    543/918     1:23:19   12:14     2:40:12
7906  Justin Weekley         M 25-29    501/577     1:20:19   12:14     2:40:13
7907  Scott Anderson         M 45-49    410/495     1:23:18   12:14     2:40:13
7908  Teresa Wenning         F 50-54    295/629     1:21:58   12:14     2:40:13
7909  Jim Martinson          M 50-54    309/412     1:21:09   12:14     2:40:13
7910  Rachel Wurtz           F 30-34   768/1109     1:23:35   12:14     2:40:14
7911  Lisa Haubner           F 40-44    544/918     1:23:35   12:14     2:40:14
7912  Jessica Sizemore       F 40-44    545/918     1:21:55   12:14     2:40:16
7913  Bethany Orr            F 25-29   769/1087     1:20:49   12:15     2:40:16
7914  Jan Halter             F 55-59    132/418     1:23:58   12:15     2:40:17
7915  Taylor Webb            F 18-24    701/910     1:19:33   12:15     2:40:18
7916  Christine Romani       F 45-49    430/789     1:19:29   12:15     2:40:18
7917  Martin Roy             M 55-59    217/309     1:20:13   12:15     2:40:18
7918  Jennifer Lowe          F 35-39   674/1029     1:20:04   12:15     2:40:19
7919  Susan Geyer            F 45-49    431/789     1:21:12   12:15     2:40:21
7920  Deborah Kaleta         F 45-49    432/789     1:17:03   12:15     2:40:23
7921  Jeff Napier            M 50-54    310/412     1:22:11   12:15     2:40:24
7922  Sean Costello          M 25-29    502/577     1:20:42   12:15     2:40:25
7923  Gretchen Bond          F 40-44    546/918     1:25:57   12:15     2:40:25
7924  Brittany Gresl         F 25-29   770/1087     1:21:21   12:15     2:40:26
7925  Sarah Duncan           F 45-49    433/789     1:23:28   12:15     2:40:28
7926  Bea Ebner              F 50-54    296/629     1:26:36   12:15     2:40:28
7927  Rachel Markovic        F 18-24    702/910     1:22:48   12:15     2:40:28
7928  Katherine Shelton      F 50-54    297/629     1:22:18   12:16     2:40:32
7929  Roseanne McKay         F 55-59    133/418     1:24:25   12:16     2:40:32
7930  Matt Lewis             M 60-64    104/156     1:23:42   12:16     2:40:33
7931  Christina Therkelsen   F 25-29   771/1087     1:24:52   12:16     2:40:33
7932  Kelly Loomis           F 30-34   769/1109     1:20:28   12:16     2:40:35
7933  Rob Timms              M 50-54    311/412     1:24:59   12:16     2:40:35
7934  Dianne Judge           F 55-59    134/418     1:24:53   12:16     2:40:35
7935  Teresa Esterle         F 45-49    434/789     1:25:04   12:16     2:40:35
7936  Ryan Timms             M 18-24    286/316     1:24:59   12:16     2:40:35
7937  Michael Blass          M 55-59    218/309     1:21:48   12:16     2:40:36
7938  Carrie Friend          F 45-49    435/789     1:23:52   12:16     2:40:36
7939  Erin Molden            F 30-34   770/1109     1:21:57   12:16     2:40:36
7940  Amber Shepherd         F 30-34   771/1109     1:20:41   12:16     2:40:37
7941  Lauren Connolly        F 30-34   772/1109     1:22:44   12:16     2:40:37
7942  Shelebra Bartley       F 40-44    547/918     1:20:41   12:16     2:40:37
7943  Paige Farwick          F 25-29   772/1087     1:18:05   12:16     2:40:38
7944  Christopher Joyce      M 35-39    536/629     1:20:26   12:16     2:40:38
7945  Laura E Knoll          F 30-34   773/1109     1:22:07   12:16     2:40:38
7946  Stacey Kaiserman       F 35-39   675/1029     1:22:07   12:16     2:40:39
7947  Amanda Duffy           F 25-29   773/1087     1:22:57   12:16     2:40:39
7948  Kathy Shaw             F 45-49    436/789     1:23:54   12:16     2:40:39
7949  Laura Walden           F 45-49    437/789     1:20:57   12:16     2:40:40
7950  Chris Bayes            M 25-29    503/577     1:27:52   12:16     2:40:40
7951  Jessica Nesbitt        F 30-34   774/1109     1:26:32   12:16     2:40:42
7952  Ginger Eichstadt       F 40-44    548/918     1:24:28   12:17     2:40:44
7953  Abby Bell              F 01-17     84/115     1:24:14   12:17     2:40:47
7954  Nick Kimble            M 01-17      63/78     1:24:15   12:17     2:40:47
7955  Roy Hauser             M 65-69      38/72     1:21:00   12:17     2:40:48
7956  Vernia Payne           F 30-34   775/1109     1:22:49   12:17     2:40:48
7957  Isabelle Ballard       F 18-24    703/910     1:24:47   12:17     2:40:48
7958  Jose Barreau           M 45-49    411/495     1:26:07   12:17     2:40:48
7959  Aimee Stoffer          F 25-29   774/1087     1:21:07   12:17     2:40:49
7960  Alyson Holman          F 30-34   776/1109     1:29:17   12:17     2:40:49
7961  Elizabeth Murphy       F 35-39   676/1029     1:22:29   12:17     2:40:51
7962  Michael Geyer          M 50-54    312/412     1:21:12   12:17     2:40:51
7963  Elisha Pepperman       F 35-39   677/1029     1:21:23   12:17     2:40:51
7964  Destiny Gravitt        F 18-24    704/910     1:27:08   12:17     2:40:51
7965  Emily Frankl           F 35-39   678/1029     1:20:45   12:17     2:40:52
7966  Helene Desodt          F 35-39   679/1029     1:22:15   12:17     2:40:52
7967  Tim Vogel              M 45-49    412/495     1:21:56   12:17     2:40:53
7968  Malika Azargoon        F 35-39   680/1029     1:22:29   12:17     2:40:54
7969  Christina Samek        F 25-29   775/1087     1:21:36   12:17     2:40:55
7970  Michael Bernecker      M 18-24    287/316     1:21:36   12:17     2:40:55
7971  Angela Hillebrand      F 35-39   681/1029     1:19:09   12:17     2:40:55
7972  Sabrina Ludwig         F 01-17     85/115     1:20:03   12:18     2:40:56
7973  Jennifer Miller        F 35-39   682/1029     1:21:30   12:18     2:40:57
7974  Megan McGarrh          F 25-29   776/1087     1:18:07   12:18     2:40:57
7975  Joules Evans           F 45-49    438/789     1:22:51   12:18     2:40:57
7976  Ricardo A Natera       M 25-29    504/577     1:18:08   12:18     2:40:57
7977  Jennifer Sublett       F 30-34   777/1109     1:19:30   12:18     2:40:59
7978  Nancy Paeltz           F 50-54    298/629     1:24:53   12:18     2:40:59
7979  Lisa Sanger            F 50-54    299/629     1:24:53   12:18     2:40:59
7980  Paul Twilling          M 30-34    555/623     1:24:53   12:18     2:40:59
7981  Brittany Hayslip       F 25-29   777/1087     1:24:54   12:18     2:41:00
7982  John Kettlewell        M 40-44    431/509     1:23:43   12:18     2:41:02
7983  Lindsey Barger         F 25-29   778/1087     1:20:57   12:18     2:41:04
7984  Bhanu Karri            F 40-44    549/918     1:24:21   12:18     2:41:04
7985  Kristina Gardner       F 40-44    550/918     1:23:59   12:18     2:41:06
7986  Michele Kay            F 45-49    439/789     1:24:21   12:18     2:41:07
7987  Sanjeev Thapa          M 40-44    432/509     1:19:00   12:18     2:41:08
7988  Molly Fisher           F 35-39   683/1029     1:25:16   12:19     2:41:08
7989  Leslie Touassi         F 25-29   779/1087     1:21:48   12:19     2:41:09
7990  Rory Mills             F 18-24    705/910     1:26:37   12:19     2:41:09
7991  Emily Lorentz          F 30-34   778/1109     1:18:00   12:19     2:41:09
7992  Marissa Hughes         F 25-29   780/1087     1:21:23   12:19     2:41:11
7993  Danielle Koroschetz    F 30-34   779/1109     1:21:24   12:19     2:41:11
7994  David Kuhn             M 50-54    313/412     1:25:50   12:19     2:41:12
7995  Bill Frazier           M 50-54    314/412     1:24:34   12:19     2:41:13
7996  Paula Frazier          F 50-54    300/629     1:24:35   12:19     2:41:13
7997  Rodney McMullen        M 50-54    315/412     1:19:32   12:19     2:41:14
7998  Mary Marcus            F 30-34   780/1109     1:25:19   12:19     2:41:16
7999  Katherine Heineman     F 18-24    706/910     1:23:14   12:19     2:41:17
8000  Jennifer Guilmet       F 40-44    551/918     1:22:01   12:19     2:41:18
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8001  Kirsten Svendsen       F 45-49    440/789     1:25:57   12:19     2:41:18
8002  Karen Cosgrove         F 55-59    135/418     1:21:58   12:19     2:41:18
8003  Connie Showalter       F 70-74       3/21     1:21:59   12:19     2:41:18
8004  Brian Gandelot         M 45-49    413/495     1:22:29   12:19     2:41:19
8005  Courtney Gandelot      F 18-24    707/910     1:22:26   12:19     2:41:19
8006  Brian Bayless          M 40-44    433/509     1:21:24   12:19     2:41:19
8007  Andrea Thompson        F 35-39   684/1029     1:23:38   12:19     2:41:20
8008  Joel Hale              M 25-29    505/577     1:25:36   12:19     2:41:21
8009  Amy McManus            F 50-54    301/629     1:22:34   12:19     2:41:21
8010  Rebecca Grewe          F 30-34   781/1109     1:25:00   12:19     2:41:21
8011  Elizabeth Toerner      F 25-29   781/1087     1:23:36   12:20     2:41:21
8012  Jennifer Gallo         F 40-44    552/918     1:24:58   12:20     2:41:23
8013  Elise Frein            F 18-24    708/910     1:26:19   12:20     2:41:23
8014  Sean O'Brien           M 18-24    288/316     1:26:20   12:20     2:41:24
8015  John Quatkemeyer       M 70-74      10/23     1:23:05   12:20     2:41:24
8016  Karen Brassfield       F 50-54    302/629     1:20:32   12:20     2:41:28
8017  Angela Bailey          F 35-39   685/1029     1:24:45   12:20     2:41:29
8018  Lorene Clark           F 35-39   686/1029     1:23:54   12:20     2:41:30
8019  Karen Salyer           F 45-49    441/789     1:24:46   12:20     2:41:30
8020  Danielle Dimarco       F 18-24    709/910     1:24:57   12:20     2:41:30
8021  Jim Ols                M 55-59    219/309     1:24:57   12:20     2:41:30
8022  Daniel Carlson         M 40-44    434/509     1:23:36   12:20     2:41:31
8023  Paul Robson            M 25-29    506/577     1:25:23   12:20     2:41:31
8024  Shannon Robson         F 30-34   782/1109     1:25:23   12:20     2:41:31
8025  Beth Koloseike         F 50-54    303/629     1:17:03   12:20     2:41:32
8026  Stephen Stiller        M 55-59    220/309     1:22:30   12:20     2:41:33
8027  Hannah Stiller         F 18-24    710/910     1:22:29   12:20     2:41:33
8028  Bridget Hirko          F 18-24    711/910     1:22:14   12:20     2:41:34
8029  Melissa Burkhart       F 45-49    442/789     1:24:33   12:21     2:41:35
8030  Stephanie Pohlman      F 18-24    712/910     1:19:11   12:21     2:41:35
8031  Greg Vissing           M 35-39    537/629     1:18:09   12:21     2:41:36
8032  Laura Little           F 30-34   783/1109     1:23:36   12:21     2:41:38
8033  Victoria Gosling       F 25-29   782/1087     1:25:52   12:21     2:41:38
8034  Jason Pyles            M 45-49    414/495     1:26:00   12:21     2:41:39
8035  Lori Reichling         F 50-54    304/629     1:24:57   12:21     2:41:40
8036  Devon Morse            F 35-39   687/1029     1:22:07   12:21     2:41:40
8037  Susan Wilder           F 40-44    553/918     1:22:16   12:21     2:41:41
8038  Kimberly Foote         F 45-49    443/789     1:23:41   12:21     2:41:41
8039  Joy Riess              F 45-49    444/789     1:30:22   12:21     2:41:43
8040  Jennifer Lecrone       F 35-39   688/1029     1:30:22   12:21     2:41:43
8041  Ellen Herrmann         F 30-34   784/1109     1:30:23   12:21     2:41:44
8042  Karen Sebree           F 45-49    445/789     1:22:39   12:21     2:41:46
8043  Mitchell Pence         M 35-39    538/629     1:24:47   12:21     2:41:46
8044  Brandy Sovak           F 30-34   785/1109     1:21:30   12:21     2:41:46
8045  Shana Salyer           F 40-44    554/918     1:23:40   12:21     2:41:47
8046  Weyman Yee             M 55-59    221/309     1:24:57   12:21     2:41:47
8047  Joe Beringer           M 50-54    316/412     1:25:50   12:22     2:41:48
8048  Meryl Hattenbach       F 40-44    555/918     1:25:50   12:22     2:41:48
8049  Dontae Alston          M 30-34    556/623     1:21:00   12:22     2:41:51
8050  Elizabeth Murphy       F 25-29   783/1087     1:23:02   12:22     2:41:52
8051  Erin Murphy            F 30-34   786/1109     1:23:02   12:22     2:41:52
8052  Amanda Meiser          F 25-29   784/1087     1:23:46   12:22     2:41:53
8053  Monnie Leap            F 35-39   689/1029     1:24:03   12:22     2:41:53
8054  Joanne Clarkson        F 55-59    136/418     1:22:48   12:22     2:41:55
8055  Alex Pinkerton         F 25-29   785/1087     1:25:18   12:22     2:41:55
8056  Jacqueline Sprague     F 30-34   787/1109     1:17:51   12:22     2:41:56
8057  Eric Dauer             M 25-29    507/577     1:26:21   12:22     2:41:56
8058  Jarrod Lawhon          M 30-34    557/623     1:26:22   12:22     2:41:56
8059  Ebony Thomas           F 30-34   788/1109     1:24:06   12:22     2:41:56
8060  Beth Ehrhardt          F 35-39   690/1029     1:17:51   12:22     2:41:57
8061  Bethany Graham         F 25-29   786/1087     1:21:19   12:22     2:41:58
8062  Cora Hurdle            F 45-49    446/789     1:21:19   12:22     2:41:58
8063  Kelly Piller           F 25-29   787/1087     1:24:24   12:22     2:41:58
8064  Tatiana Anthony        F 35-39   691/1029     1:25:24   12:22     2:41:58
8065  Lynn Schlupp           F 30-34   789/1109     1:24:04   12:22     2:42:00
8066  Stanley Goodman        M 60-64    105/156     1:23:40   12:23     2:42:01
8067  Andrea Schramm         F 30-34   790/1109     1:27:05   12:23     2:42:02
8068  Nichole Dimbath        F 18-24    713/910     1:12:48   12:23     2:42:02
8069  Kyongseon West         F 35-39   692/1029     1:21:35   12:23     2:42:02
8070  Kristen Myers          F 40-44    556/918     1:24:39   12:23     2:42:02
8071  Katheryn Myers         F 30-34   791/1109     1:23:35   12:23     2:42:03
8072  Rebecca Homan          F 30-34   792/1109     1:25:47   12:23     2:42:05
8073  Debbie Herbers         F 50-54    305/629     1:25:38   12:23     2:42:08
8074  Brittany Motley        F 18-24    714/910     1:23:29   12:23     2:42:08
8075  Carolyn Schwettman     F 45-49    447/789     1:20:30   12:23     2:42:09
8076  Wayne Cossano          M 50-54    317/412     1:24:35   12:23     2:42:09
8077  Katie Robinson         F 18-24    715/910     1:24:40   12:23     2:42:10
8078  Betsy Droege           F 30-34   793/1109     1:24:55   12:23     2:42:10
8079  Christopher Gates      M 45-49    415/495     1:24:59   12:23     2:42:13
8080  Sarah Schuetz          F 25-29   788/1087     1:19:44   12:23     2:42:13
8081  Alyssa Ritter          F 18-24    716/910     1:23:18   12:24     2:42:14
8082  Sarah Zahniser         F 18-24    717/910     1:23:18   12:24     2:42:14
8083  Freddie Riggins        M 40-44    435/509     1:23:13   12:24     2:42:14
8084  Joanne Kennard         F 45-49    448/789     1:26:40   12:24     2:42:16
8085  Emma Buzas             F 18-24    718/910     1:25:03   12:24     2:42:19
8086  Alex Contra            F 18-24    719/910     1:25:03   12:24     2:42:20
8087  Jennifer Chaffin       F 25-29   789/1087     1:17:23   12:24     2:42:21
8088  Jill Novak             F 35-39   693/1029     1:22:37   12:24     2:42:22
8089  Alan Miller            M 35-39    539/629     1:19:27   12:24     2:42:23
8090  Cassie Baskerville     F 25-29   790/1087     1:20:43   12:24     2:42:24
8091  Yajneshwar Venkatesan  M 25-29    508/577     1:15:41   12:25     2:42:27
8092  Christy Hiltz          F 30-34   794/1109     1:21:01   12:25     2:42:27
8093  Mark Lieber            M 45-49    416/495     1:32:32   12:25     2:42:28
8094  Jason Wingert          M 35-39    540/629     1:18:21   12:25     2:42:28
8095  Jenny Berg             F 50-54    306/629     1:26:40   12:25     2:42:28
8096  Edward Meiners         M 30-34    558/623     1:20:20   12:25     2:42:29
8097  Rich Biondo            M 45-49    417/495     1:21:48   12:25     2:42:32
8098  Dawn Hensley           F 35-39   694/1029     1:22:12   12:25     2:42:33
8099  Donna Wagner           F 60-64     48/207     1:26:09   12:25     2:42:33
8100  Kelsey Schweizer       F 18-24    720/910     1:18:36   12:25     2:42:35
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8101  Kristine Brennan       F 35-39   695/1029     1:24:53   12:25     2:42:35
8102  Allison Schweizer      F 25-29   791/1087     1:18:36   12:25     2:42:35
8103  Shawn Degolyer         F 40-44    557/918     1:24:53   12:25     2:42:36
8104  Stephen Sill           M 25-29    509/577     1:26:13   12:25     2:42:36
8105  Gary Smith             M 55-59    222/309     1:23:46   12:25     2:42:36
8106  Becky Smith            F 55-59    137/418     1:23:47   12:25     2:42:37
8107  Greg Sooy              M 30-34    559/623     1:26:13   12:25     2:42:37
8108  Lamar Orndorff         M 50-54    318/412     1:17:22   12:25     2:42:37
8109  Jim Hunter             M 60-64    106/156     1:25:35   12:25     2:42:38
8110  Julia Millburg         F 18-24    721/910     1:20:12   12:25     2:42:38
8111  Stacy Alexander        F 40-44    558/918     1:24:55   12:25     2:42:39
8112  Kerrie Schieman        F 50-54    307/629     1:24:55   12:25     2:42:40
8113  Richrd Beck            M 60-64    107/156     1:28:43   12:26     2:42:41
8114  Patti Ross             F 55-59    138/418     1:20:44   12:26     2:42:41
8115  Kelly Smith            F 18-24    722/910     1:26:36   12:26     2:42:44
8116  Jimmy McLean           M 18-24    289/316     1:26:39   12:26     2:42:44
8117  Tyler Alverson         F 18-24    723/910     1:22:35   12:26     2:42:45
8118  Amanda Snyder          F 30-34   795/1109     1:24:54   12:26     2:42:45
8119  Katy Young             F 25-29   792/1087     1:21:27   12:26     2:42:46
8120  Christina Thompson     F 50-54    308/629     1:22:39   12:26     2:42:46
8121  Grace Whaley           F 01-17     86/115     1:14:26   12:26     2:42:46
8122  Elizabeth Whitaker     F 30-34   796/1109     1:18:49   12:26     2:42:46
8123  Alyse Papania          F 25-29   793/1087     1:29:27   12:26     2:42:46
8124  Lorri Roberts          F 30-34   797/1109     1:22:41   12:26     2:42:47
8125  Cindy Boller           F 40-44    559/918     1:25:25   12:26     2:42:47
8126  Shannon Dennis         F 40-44    560/918     1:28:35   12:26     2:42:48
8127  Matthew Dennis         M 40-44    436/509     1:28:35   12:26     2:42:48
8128  Linda Pavlinac         F 50-54    309/629     1:24:55   12:26     2:42:49
8129  Taylor Kuhlmann        M 25-29    510/577     1:21:27   12:26     2:42:49
8130  Joe Eckstein           M 45-49    418/495     1:21:30   12:26     2:42:50
8131  Amy McKenzie           F 35-39   696/1029     1:29:29   12:26     2:42:51
8132  Jessica Nanney         F 30-34   798/1109     1:19:53   12:26     2:42:52
8133  John Gillespie         M 50-54    319/412     1:26:14   12:26     2:42:53
8134  Alilda Martinez        F 35-39   697/1029     1:26:46   12:27     2:42:55
8135  Emily Bagnola          F 25-29   794/1087     1:20:31   12:27     2:42:56
8136  George Varkey          M 35-39    541/629     1:22:33   12:27     2:42:56
8137  Rachael Bodeen         F 25-29   795/1087     1:25:07   12:27     2:42:56
8138  Gene Canroll           M 40-44    437/509     1:29:15   12:27     2:42:56
8139  Tabitha Fairfield      F 25-29   796/1087     1:20:52   12:27     2:42:57
8140  Nicholas Fairfield     M 25-29    511/577     1:19:55   12:27     2:42:57
8141  Michael Shannon        M 30-34    560/623     1:25:59   12:27     2:42:58
8142  Jon Lewis              M 40-44    438/509     1:23:28   12:27     2:42:58
8143  Advait Rahalkar        M 35-39    542/629     1:21:54   12:27     2:42:58
8144  John Wagoner           M 60-64    108/156     1:24:54   12:27     2:42:59
8145  Annie Miller           F 18-24    724/910     1:25:59   12:27     2:42:59
8146  Cassandra Erhart       F 25-29   797/1087     1:22:38   12:27     2:42:59
8147  Heidi Lario            F 30-34   799/1109     1:26:04   12:27     2:43:00
8148  Melissa Evans          F 25-29   798/1087     1:22:43   12:27     2:43:00
8149  Emily Metz             F 35-39   698/1029     1:24:48   12:27     2:43:02
8150  David Honaker          M 50-54    320/412     1:24:17   12:27     2:43:02
8151  Erica Gentile          F 18-24    725/910     1:21:39   12:27     2:43:03
8152  Rachel Ranz            F 25-29   799/1087     1:22:52   12:27     2:43:04
8153  Caroline Smith         F 25-29   800/1087     1:25:59   12:27     2:43:05
8154  Kelly Henrici          F 50-54    310/629     1:19:49   12:27     2:43:05
8155  Brandy Shamblin        F 35-39   699/1029     1:19:33   12:27     2:43:05
8156  Sarah Cosgrove         F 45-49    449/789     1:26:55   12:27     2:43:06
8157  Debi Tamplin           F 60-64     49/207     1:23:47   12:27     2:43:06
8158  Logan Cooper           M 18-24    290/316     1:23:52   12:28     2:43:06
8159  Jeanne Lavelle         F 50-54    311/629     1:24:30   12:28     2:43:07
8160  Heidi Puls             F 45-49    450/789     1:17:01   12:28     2:43:07
8161  Myers Enlow            F 18-24    726/910     1:23:04   12:28     2:43:07
8162  Kayla O'Neal           F 25-29   801/1087     1:19:14   12:28     2:43:08
8163  Cara Wicklein          F 18-24    727/910     1:28:17   12:28     2:43:08
8164  Susan Schneider        F 55-59    139/418     1:27:25   12:28     2:43:08
8165  Lynn Odom              F 50-54    312/629     1:26:55   12:28     2:43:08
8166  Erin Bennett           F 40-44    561/918     1:25:13   12:28     2:43:08
8167  Veronica Calhoun       F 40-44    562/918     1:25:50   12:28     2:43:10
8168  Amanda Ventura         F 25-29   802/1087     1:25:51   12:28     2:43:10
8169  Jennifer Harris        F 50-54    313/629     1:23:29   12:28     2:43:11
8170  Allison MacK           F 18-24    728/910     1:23:49   12:28     2:43:11
8171  Amber Holbrook         F 25-29   803/1087     1:23:03   12:28     2:43:12
8172  Lucy Moore             F 40-44    563/918     1:23:02   12:28     2:43:12
8173  Kristina Murray        F 25-29   804/1087     1:26:16   12:28     2:43:13
8174  Jennifer Wiesman       F 25-29   805/1087     1:22:03   12:28     2:43:13
8175  Carly Corwin           F 25-29   806/1087     1:23:53   12:28     2:43:14
8176  Abigail Plummer        F 25-29   807/1087     1:19:35   12:28     2:43:15
8177  Heidi Salyer           F 30-34   800/1109     1:24:49   12:28     2:43:15
8178  George Long            M 45-49    419/495     1:21:10   12:28     2:43:16
8179  Richard Durkin         M 55-59    223/309     1:26:27   12:28     2:43:16
8180  Jennifer Wells         F 40-44    564/918     1:25:00   12:28     2:43:16
8181  Karen Braddock         F 40-44    565/918     1:23:46   12:28     2:43:16
8182  David MacEjko          M 65-69      39/72     1:20:19   12:28     2:43:16
8183  Laura Carr             F 25-29   808/1087     1:15:46   12:28     2:43:18
8184  Linda Foxx             F 55-59    140/418     1:26:04   12:28     2:43:19
8185  Lynda Jackson          F 50-54    314/629     1:26:04   12:28     2:43:19
8186  Kandi Reece            F 30-34   801/1109     1:23:17   12:28     2:43:19
8187  Annie Wood             F 18-24    729/910     1:25:16   12:28     2:43:19
8188  Jim D'Wolf             M 50-54    321/412     1:27:08   12:29     2:43:24
8189  Katie Foley            F 30-34   802/1109     1:26:12   12:29     2:43:26
8190  Jacqueline Heisey      F 50-54    315/629     1:24:20   12:29     2:43:26
8191  Maria Barbieri         F 25-29   809/1087     1:25:47   12:29     2:43:30
8192  Olivia Beck            F 25-29   810/1087     1:23:03   12:29     2:43:30
8193  Kelsey Graham          F 18-24    730/910     1:19:24   12:29     2:43:30
8194  Casey Walk             M 18-24    291/316     1:29:19   12:29     2:43:30
8195  Alexandra Loder        F 18-24    731/910     1:19:25   12:29     2:43:30
8196  Lisa Walk              F 50-54    316/629     1:29:19   12:29     2:43:30
8197  Katlin McGuff          F 25-29   811/1087     1:24:40   12:29     2:43:30
8198  Ken Staudinger         M 25-29    512/577     1:25:50   12:29     2:43:32
8199  Matt Hudak             M 35-39    543/629     1:23:51   12:29     2:43:32
8200  Linda Stern            F 60-64     50/207     1:26:08   12:30     2:43:33
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8201  Regina Murphy          F 25-29   812/1087     1:24:17   12:30     2:43:33
8202  Kevin Hook             M 55-59    224/309     1:26:57   12:30     2:43:34
8203  Brian Harting          M 35-39    544/629     1:26:12   12:30     2:43:35
8204  Michelle Fisk          F 18-24    732/910     1:18:39   12:30     2:43:35
8205  Mark Halloran          M 50-54    322/412     1:26:13   12:30     2:43:36
8206  April Edwards          F 25-29   813/1087     1:22:15   12:30     2:43:36
8207  Jaime Kinerk           F 30-34   803/1109     1:22:30   12:30     2:43:36
8208  M. Michelle Knight     F 45-49    451/789     1:29:38   12:30     2:43:39
8209  Barbara Ehler          F 55-59    141/418     1:25:28   12:30     2:43:40
8210  Carol Mousa            F 40-44    566/918     1:22:23   12:30     2:43:42
8211  Aaron Howard           M 40-44    439/509     1:21:24   12:30     2:43:42
8212  Tammy Kubus            F 40-44    567/918     1:23:14   12:30     2:43:42
8213  Ashley Houck           F 25-29   814/1087     1:22:13   12:30     2:43:43
8214  Lindsay Bell           F 25-29   815/1087     1:23:52   12:30     2:43:43
8215  Chris Falconio         M 30-34    561/623     1:23:15   12:30     2:43:43
8216  Kathryn Cancar         F 25-29   816/1087     1:22:27   12:30     2:43:43
8217  Jennifer Runck         F 40-44    568/918     1:21:41   12:30     2:43:44
8218  Jeff Runck             M 40-44    440/509     1:21:41   12:30     2:43:44
8219  Tricia Jones           F 60-64     51/207     1:25:56   12:30     2:43:44
8220  Alyssa Vah             F 18-24    733/910     1:23:46   12:30     2:43:45
8221  Julie Rudder           F 55-59    142/418     1:25:56   12:31     2:43:46
8222  Lenore Rupert          F 70-74       4/21     1:22:25   12:31     2:43:47
8223  Pamela McCormack       F 65-69      10/69     1:24:50   12:31     2:43:48
8224  Chandra Custis         F 40-44    569/918     1:22:04   12:31     2:43:48
8225  Michael McSherry       M 18-24    292/316     1:12:46   12:31     2:43:48
8226  Tracie Martella        F 40-44    570/918     1:26:56   12:31     2:43:48
8227  Kathy Donahue          F 55-59    143/418     1:23:13   12:31     2:43:49
8228  Kristen Lindy          F 40-44    571/918     1:29:27   12:31     2:43:50
8229  Jennifer Fields        F 40-44    572/918     1:23:51   12:31     2:43:53
8230  Alexandra Melcher      F 30-34   804/1109     1:27:24   12:31     2:43:54
8231  Monica Strakos         F 40-44    573/918     1:22:22   12:31     2:43:55
8232  Theresa Fullenkamp     F 35-39   700/1029     1:24:34   12:31     2:43:55
8233  Joshua Strakos         M 40-44    441/509     1:22:22   12:31     2:43:55
8234  Tina Nobbe             F 35-39   701/1029     1:24:34   12:31     2:43:56
8235  Zachary Christerson    M 01-17      64/78     1:24:07   12:31     2:43:56
8236  Margaret Champion      F 65-69      11/69     1:29:26   12:31     2:43:57
8237  Katie Evans            F 35-39   702/1029     1:29:27   12:31     2:43:57
8238  Stephanie Ziegler      F 55-59    144/418     1:21:52   12:31     2:43:57
8239  Elizabeth Slusher      F 25-29   817/1087     1:21:52   12:31     2:43:57
8240  Matthew Tincher        M 40-44    442/509     1:28:33   12:32     2:44:01
8241  Meredith Meyer         F 40-44    574/918     1:22:35   12:32     2:44:01
8242  Elizabeth Miller       F 18-24    734/910     1:25:15   12:32     2:44:02
8243  Tom Pellegrino         M 35-39    545/629     1:24:45   12:32     2:44:02
8244  Rachael Jennings       F 30-34   805/1109     1:23:59   12:32     2:44:02
8245  Kristen Seibert        F 25-29   818/1087     1:23:30   12:32     2:44:03
8246  Holly Kreimer          F 30-34   806/1109     1:28:18   12:32     2:44:04
8247  Laurie Defilippo       F 50-54    317/629     1:22:41   12:32     2:44:04
8248  Kevin Dyer             M 35-39    546/629               12:32     2:44:05
8249  Amy Heisel             F 50-54    318/629     1:24:33   12:32     2:44:06
8250  Natalie Williams       F 40-44    575/918     1:26:04   12:32     2:44:07
8251  Stacy Margolis         F 40-44    576/918     1:25:35   12:32     2:44:07
8252  Kelli Isler            F 18-24    735/910     1:23:21   12:32     2:44:07
8253  Katherine Quirk        F 25-29   819/1087     1:24:52   12:32     2:44:07
8254  Bill Correll Jr        M 40-44    443/509     1:26:01   12:32     2:44:07
8255  Janell Krack           F 35-39   703/1029     1:25:35   12:32     2:44:07
8256  Ginger Herring         F 70-74       5/21     1:26:50   12:32     2:44:07
8257  Michelle Plunkett      F 35-39   704/1029     1:22:09   12:32     2:44:07
8258  Karen Boggs            F 45-49    452/789     1:22:56   12:32     2:44:08
8259  Caroline Lee           F 30-34   807/1109     1:22:15   12:32     2:44:10
8260  Brooke Goodwin         F 30-34   808/1109     1:25:19   12:33     2:44:12
8261  Dennis Dellinger       M 60-64    109/156     1:25:19   12:33     2:44:13
8262  Brian Nicely           M 35-39    547/629     1:22:25   12:33     2:44:14
8263  Megan Campbell         F 25-29   820/1087     1:27:43   12:33     2:44:14
8264  Wendy Klaene           F 45-49    453/789     1:26:34   12:33     2:44:14
8265  Amanda Flannery        F 25-29   821/1087     1:18:43   12:33     2:44:15
8266  Christine Dunn         F 40-44    577/918     1:26:28   12:33     2:44:15
8267  Stacey Nugent          F 25-29   822/1087     1:23:32   12:33     2:44:16
8268  Christina Vest         F 30-34   809/1109     1:22:50   12:33     2:44:16
8269  Rebecca Etter          F 35-39   705/1029     1:24:21   12:33     2:44:17
8270  Heather Burns          F 30-34   810/1109     1:22:46   12:33     2:44:20
8271  Kelly Weller           F 35-39   706/1029     1:24:44   12:33     2:44:21
8272  Patricia Kerregan      F 45-49    454/789     1:20:32   12:33     2:44:21
8273  Sarah Keith            F 30-34   811/1109     1:23:37   12:33     2:44:21
8274  Bobbi Gauder           F 18-24    736/910     1:25:41   12:33     2:44:22
8275  Erin Silva             F 30-34   812/1109     1:23:32   12:33     2:44:22
8276  Joseph Salyer          M 40-44    444/509     1:19:58   12:33     2:44:23
8277  Alexa Petrarca         F 18-24    737/910     1:18:28   12:33     2:44:23
8278  Emily Rogers           F 01-17     87/115     1:28:15   12:33     2:44:23
8279  Randall Gordon         M 50-54    323/412     1:22:12   12:33     2:44:24
8280  Emily Staggs           F 18-24    738/910     1:25:43   12:33     2:44:24
8281  Catherine Gordon       F 50-54    319/629     1:22:12   12:34     2:44:25
8282  Julia Stetter          F 35-39   707/1029     1:26:22   12:34     2:44:26
8283  Jennifer Cogan         F 35-39   708/1029     1:26:42   12:34     2:44:27
8284  Jan Grzymajlo          F 65-69      12/69     1:26:46   12:34     2:44:29
8285  Philip Disque          M 55-59    225/309     1:24:08   12:34     2:44:30
8286  Ed Smith               M 45-49    420/495     1:23:22   12:34     2:44:33
8287  Angie Maier            F 40-44    578/918     1:23:20   12:34     2:44:33
8288  Narayanan Jayaraman    M 65-69      40/72     1:24:32   12:34     2:44:34
8289  Kristen Hall           F 30-34   813/1109     1:23:21   12:34     2:44:34
8290  Katie Hall             F 25-29   823/1087     1:23:21   12:34     2:44:34
8291  Hugh Anderson          M 55-59    226/309     1:24:31   12:34     2:44:34
8292  Surendra Panday        M 60-64    110/156     1:19:41   12:34     2:44:37
8293  Larry Whitaker         M 45-49    421/495     1:22:08   12:34     2:44:37
8294  Lisa Lockwood          F 55-59    145/418     1:24:12   12:34     2:44:37
8295  Sid Vance              M 50-54    324/412     1:25:15   12:34     2:44:38
8296  Emily Elliott          F 25-29   824/1087     1:23:33   12:35     2:44:38
8297  John Crowell           M 25-29    513/577     1:24:50   12:35     2:44:39
8298  Ashley Milius          F 25-29   825/1087     1:33:16   12:35     2:44:41
8299  Samantha Myers         F 18-24    739/910     1:27:22   12:35     2:44:43
8300  Madeline Lees          F 01-17     88/115     1:25:31   12:35     2:44:45

Generated March 13, 2026 at 7:34 AM 83/116



Flying Pig Marathon 2015 - IGS Energy Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
8301  Jim Lutes              M 60-64    111/156     1:22:05   12:35     2:44:45
8302  Britny McKibben        F 25-29   826/1087     1:21:19   12:35     2:44:45
8303  Kendall Christerson    F 18-24    740/910     1:24:07   12:35     2:44:45
8304  Jeffrey Duma           M 18-24    293/316     1:23:53   12:35     2:44:45
8305  Elizabeth McDonald     F 18-24    741/910     1:25:40   12:35     2:44:47
8306  Meghan Friend          F 30-34   814/1109     1:27:43   12:35     2:44:48
8307  Jascia Redwine         F 40-44    579/918     1:26:24   12:35     2:44:48
8308  Jason Tinch            M 30-34    562/623     1:21:19   12:35     2:44:48
8309  Jean Thompson          F 55-59    146/418     1:26:35   12:35     2:44:49
8310  Rhea Hickok            F 25-29   827/1087     1:23:19   12:35     2:44:49
8311  Stephanie Joiner       F 35-39   709/1029     1:25:45   12:35     2:44:50
8312  Candace Marshall       F 25-29   828/1087     1:21:20   12:35     2:44:51
8313  Lynette Schmitt        F 55-59    147/418     1:22:09   12:36     2:44:51
8314  Stephanie Churchill    F 25-29   829/1087     1:28:38   12:36     2:44:53
8315  Ted Peters             M 60-64    112/156     1:29:46   12:36     2:44:53
8316  Rebecca Rudolph        F 35-39   710/1029     1:28:38   12:36     2:44:55
8317  Kyle Lewis             M 18-24    294/316     1:17:33   12:36     2:44:55
8318  Brenna Hartwell        F 18-24    742/910     1:22:58   12:36     2:44:56
8319  Kim Jones              F 55-59    148/418     1:27:37   12:36     2:44:57
8320  Laura Hunt             F 35-39   711/1029     1:25:32   12:36     2:44:57
8321  Phyllis Loveless       F 30-34   815/1109     1:23:17   12:36     2:44:59
8322  Mary Persinger         F 50-54    320/629     1:24:32   12:36     2:45:00
8323  Brian Combs            M 45-49    422/495     1:25:44   12:36     2:45:02
8324  Thomson Lukose         M 40-44    445/509     1:22:53   12:37     2:45:05
8325  MacAira Hughes         F 25-29   830/1087     1:29:26   12:37     2:45:05
8326  Jessica Cassady        F 30-34   816/1109     1:23:47   12:37     2:45:06
8327  Andrea Lamont          F 25-29   831/1087     1:26:51   12:37     2:45:06
8328  Jennifer Distasio      F 40-44    580/918     1:15:07   12:37     2:45:08
8329  Maura Urchek           F 25-29   832/1087     1:19:41   12:37     2:45:09
8330  Julia McCray           F 40-44    581/918     1:24:31   12:37     2:45:09
8331  Regina Pickens         F 40-44    582/918     1:25:09   12:37     2:45:10
8332  Stephanie Strickland   F 35-39   712/1029     1:23:23   12:37     2:45:10
8333  Meredith Lawson-Rowe   F 45-49    455/789     1:25:10   12:37     2:45:10
8334  Lynn Boland            F 35-39   713/1029     1:23:23   12:37     2:45:10
8335  Joann Clemmons         F 40-44    583/918     1:25:29   12:37     2:45:11
8336  Laura Bowers           F 35-39   714/1029     1:21:07   12:37     2:45:13
8337  Tim Dirr               M 45-49    423/495     1:21:36   12:37     2:45:13
8338  Lissa Kuzych           F 45-49    456/789     1:24:49   12:37     2:45:13
8339  Rachael Hermann        F 35-39   715/1029     1:21:07   12:37     2:45:13
8340  Kenneth Bailey         M 25-29    514/577     1:28:38   12:37     2:45:15
8341  Rick Baltzersen        M 45-49    424/495     1:27:33   12:37     2:45:15
8342  Gigi Becker            F 40-44    584/918     1:28:14   12:37     2:45:16
8343  Rodney Engram          M 55-59    227/309     1:28:07   12:37     2:45:16
8344  Michelle Whitmore      F 45-49    457/789     1:26:46   12:37     2:45:16
8345  Kristina Faulkner      F 40-44    585/918     1:26:14   12:37     2:45:17
8346  Joan Barnette          F 50-54    321/629     1:28:59   12:38     2:45:18
8347  Brian Eha              M 40-44    446/509     1:24:24   12:38     2:45:18
8348  Chelsey Alexander      F 25-29   833/1087     1:32:01   12:38     2:45:19
8349  Anne Trautmann         F 40-44    586/918     1:25:20   12:38     2:45:19
8350  Megan Fuentes          F 35-39   716/1029     1:28:05   12:38     2:45:21
8351  Lynn Lee               M 30-34    563/623     1:27:17   12:38     2:45:21
8352  Sara Sudkamp           F 35-39   717/1029     1:23:46   12:38     2:45:23
8353  Stephanie Parazak      F 25-29   834/1087     1:26:57   12:38     2:45:24
8354  Robin Ruebusch         F 50-54    322/629     1:26:58   12:38     2:45:24
8355  Holly Brinkerhoff      F 30-34   817/1109     1:23:46   12:38     2:45:24
8356  Lauren Myers           F 25-29   835/1087     1:23:46   12:38     2:45:24
8357  Joyce Charvat          F 55-59    149/418     1:17:57   12:38     2:45:24
8358  Nikkis Spicer          F 40-44    587/918     1:26:32   12:38     2:45:25
8359  Thomas Goud            M 50-54    325/412     1:25:15   12:38     2:45:27
8360  Neeraj Ghule           F 40-44    588/918     1:28:07   12:38     2:45:28
8361  Dennis Fox             M 55-59    228/309     1:24:50   12:38     2:45:28
8362  Laurie Marks           F 60-64     52/207     1:24:53   12:38     2:45:29
8363  Sarah Gill             F 25-29   836/1087     1:30:28   12:39     2:45:30
8364  Suzanne Sinnett        F 55-59    150/418     1:26:06   12:39     2:45:31
8365  Danielle Oxley         F 45-49    458/789               12:39     2:45:31
8366  Anne Vetter            F 35-39   718/1029     1:22:39   12:39     2:45:33
8367  Erin Feiser            F 35-39   719/1029     1:25:59   12:39     2:45:33
8368  Sarah Snyder           F 35-39   720/1029     1:22:39   12:39     2:45:33
8369  Amy Carey              F 40-44    589/918     1:23:43   12:39     2:45:33
8370  Nicholas Beiler        M 18-24    295/316     1:13:00   12:39     2:45:33
8371  Amanda Wirth           F 45-49    459/789     1:23:43   12:39     2:45:33
8372  Laura Diebel           F 30-34   818/1109     1:26:00   12:39     2:45:33
8373  Jonathan Harris        M 50-54    326/412     1:22:46   12:39     2:45:33
8374  Jessa Anderson         F 25-29   837/1087     1:26:02   12:39     2:45:34
8375  Natalie Ross           F 40-44    590/918     1:25:59   12:39     2:45:34
8376  Lisa Heitkamp          F 50-54    323/629     1:26:02   12:39     2:45:34
8377  Scott Essen            M 18-24    296/316     1:13:00   12:39     2:45:34
8378  Emily Spearman         F 30-34   819/1109     1:26:12   12:39     2:45:35
8379  Nancy Nally            F 40-44    591/918     1:23:38   12:39     2:45:38
8380  David Hibberd          M 35-39    548/629     1:25:30   12:39     2:45:38
8381  Andrea McCarthy        F 40-44    592/918     1:25:30   12:39     2:45:40
8382  Traci Paswater         F 40-44    593/918     1:22:49   12:39     2:45:41
8383  Shawn Magbanua         F 35-39   721/1029     1:22:17   12:39     2:45:41
8384  Nikki Hiciu            F 30-34   820/1109     1:22:17   12:39     2:45:41
8385  Michael Sorelle        M 40-44    447/509     1:23:47   12:39     2:45:41
8386  Daniel Osborne         M 18-24    297/316     1:26:47   12:40     2:45:44
8387  Courtney Osborne       F 25-29   838/1087     1:26:47   12:40     2:45:44
8388  Maggie Rimroth         F 25-29   839/1087     1:24:26   12:40     2:45:45
8389  Jessica Newman         F 30-34   821/1109     1:26:09   12:40     2:45:47
8390  Shiva Thavamani        M 30-34    564/623     1:24:44   12:40     2:45:47
8391  Monica Tarnawski       F 25-29   840/1087     1:24:44   12:40     2:45:47
8392  Rod Stucky             M 55-59    229/309     1:29:03   12:40     2:45:47
8393  Tony Johnson           M 45-49    425/495     1:26:23   12:40     2:45:48
8394  Elizabeth Niederman    F 18-24    743/910     1:32:11   12:40     2:45:48
8395  Aaron Stucky           M 30-34    565/623     1:29:03   12:40     2:45:48
8396  Eileen Hill            F 35-39   722/1029     1:31:05   12:40     2:45:49
8397  Suzanne James          F 40-44    594/918     1:25:54   12:40     2:45:50
8398  Angela Frisby          F 45-49    460/789     1:26:47   12:40     2:45:50
8399  Farrah Guerrant        F 35-39   723/1029     1:26:47   12:40     2:45:50
8400  Sandra Combs           F 45-49    461/789     1:20:15   12:40     2:45:51

Generated March 13, 2026 at 7:34 AM 84/116



Flying Pig Marathon 2015 - IGS Energy Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
8401  Meredith Wilson        F 30-34   822/1109     1:27:29   12:40     2:45:52
8402  Henry Fossett          M 01-17      65/78     1:26:53   12:40     2:45:52
8403  Elizabeth Dulle        F 45-49    462/789     1:30:13   12:40     2:45:52
8404  Abbi Auger             F 45-49    463/789     1:27:28   12:40     2:45:53
8405  Erin Puening           F 30-34   823/1109     1:25:58   12:40     2:45:55
8406  Maura Kisseberth       F 25-29   841/1087     1:22:07   12:40     2:45:55
8407  Sara Amelia Thomas     F 40-44    595/918     1:21:55   12:40     2:45:55
8408  Christopher Pederson   M 25-29    515/577     1:22:07   12:40     2:45:56
8409  Senthilnathan Narayana M 40-44    448/509     1:24:30   12:41     2:45:57
8410  Lou Tylee              M 60-64    113/156     1:24:42   12:41     2:45:58
8411  Amanda Wilde           F 35-39   724/1029     1:21:35   12:41     2:45:58
8412  David Kimball          M 50-54    327/412     1:22:36   12:41     2:46:00
8413  Michael Stribula       M 45-49    426/495     1:17:02   12:41     2:46:02
8414  Regina Shroyer         F 25-29   842/1087     1:29:06   12:41     2:46:02
8415  Melissa Young          F 35-39   725/1029     1:23:24   12:41     2:46:03
8416  Shelby Mullins         F 18-24    744/910     1:20:43   12:41     2:46:06
8417  Jessica Rack           F 35-39   726/1029     1:27:09   12:41     2:46:07
8418  Kate Pellegrini        F 18-24    745/910     1:25:18   12:41     2:46:08
8419  Josh Fink              M 25-29    516/577     1:22:36   12:41     2:46:08
8420  Russell Brammer        M 30-34    566/623     1:26:25   12:41     2:46:08
8421  Jeremy Skates          M 30-34    567/623     1:16:25   12:41     2:46:09
8422  William Loftus         M 25-29    517/577     1:22:37   12:41     2:46:09
8423  Melanie Williams       F 30-34   824/1109     1:24:55   12:42     2:46:10
8424  Katie Puening          F 30-34   825/1109     1:25:58   12:42     2:46:10
8425  Mary Swank             F 50-54    324/629     1:26:32   12:42     2:46:12
8426  Windy Cole             F 40-44    596/918     1:26:32   12:42     2:46:12
8427  Karen Heater           F 45-49    464/789     1:26:32   12:42     2:46:12
8428  Nicole Gordon          F 35-39   727/1029     1:25:36   12:42     2:46:12
8429  Stephanie Kennedy      F 40-44    597/918     1:25:36   12:42     2:46:13
8430  Laura Legge            F 30-34   826/1109     1:19:52   12:42     2:46:14
8431  Elyse Brown            F 18-24    746/910     1:22:32   12:42     2:46:16
8432  Lakshmi Prasad         F 30-34   827/1109     1:24:24   12:42     2:46:18
8433  Adam Kammeyer          M 40-44    449/509     1:20:51   12:42     2:46:19
8434  Marcia Ram             F 50-54    325/629     1:28:58   12:42     2:46:22
8435  Jon Taylor             M 50-54    328/412     1:24:48   12:42     2:46:22
8436  Nancy Laub             F 55-59    151/418     1:25:17   12:42     2:46:22
8437  Andrew McCollum        M 30-34    568/623     1:23:56   12:43     2:46:23
8438  Katie Kuhns            F 30-34   828/1109     1:23:10   12:43     2:46:23
8439  Christina Roeder       F 30-34   829/1109     1:23:10   12:43     2:46:23
8440  Abigail Walbrook       F 18-24    747/910     1:23:17   12:43     2:46:24
8441  Meaghan Horton         F 25-29   843/1087     1:24:49   12:43     2:46:24
8442  Doug Morgan            M 35-39    549/629     1:29:30   12:43     2:46:25
8443  Jane Root              F 55-59    152/418     1:25:07   12:43     2:46:26
8444  Rachel Poulin          F 30-34   830/1109     1:28:16   12:43     2:46:28
8445  Brooke Daley           F 18-24    748/910     1:26:46   12:43     2:46:29
8446  Lorie Duffy            F 50-54    326/629     1:26:38   12:43     2:46:29
8447  Chrissy Dangel         F 35-39   728/1029     1:24:54   12:43     2:46:29
8448  John Hill              M 30-34    569/623     1:22:20   12:43     2:46:33
8449  Melissa Matson         F 40-44    598/918     1:29:31   12:43     2:46:33
8450  Pete Hollon            M 45-49    427/495     1:19:59   12:43     2:46:35
8451  Sue Steller            F 55-59    153/418     1:24:53   12:43     2:46:35
8452  Whitney Hollon         F 18-24    749/910     1:19:59   12:43     2:46:35
8453  Matt Horton            M 30-34    570/623     1:24:49   12:43     2:46:35
8454  Andra Weaver           F 50-54    327/629     1:29:15   12:44     2:46:37
8455  Jeanne Weiland         F 55-59    154/418     1:29:15   12:44     2:46:37
8456  Laurel Baca            F 25-29   844/1087     1:24:15   12:44     2:46:37
8457  Alex Baca              M 25-29    518/577     1:24:15   12:44     2:46:37
8458  Theresa Ehrhardt       F 45-49    465/789     1:20:24   12:44     2:46:39
8459  Brittney Kreimer       F 25-29   845/1087     1:28:05   12:44     2:46:39
8460  Chet Tewmey            M 30-34    571/623     1:28:35   12:44     2:46:39
8461  Allison Cain           F 18-24    750/910     1:24:35   12:44     2:46:39
8462  Nicole Baden           F 18-24    751/910     1:24:35   12:44     2:46:40
8463  Carrie Vaughan         F 35-39   729/1029     1:24:09   12:44     2:46:42
8464  Caleb Magness          M 25-29    519/577     1:25:22   12:44     2:46:42
8465  Kayla Magness          F 18-24    752/910     1:25:22   12:44     2:46:42
8466  Ellen Nelson           F 30-34   831/1109     1:30:21   12:44     2:46:42
8467  Ann Bengela            F 40-44    599/918     1:26:42   12:44     2:46:43
8468  Julia Scholz-Pinger    F 40-44    600/918     1:27:15   12:44     2:46:43
8469  Victor Vance           M 50-54    329/412     1:22:25   12:44     2:46:46
8470  Julie Roll             F 25-29   846/1087     1:22:26   12:44     2:46:46
8471  Austin Osborne         M 01-17      66/78     1:27:55   12:44     2:46:47
8472  Lauren Stevens         F 30-34   832/1109     1:27:57   12:44     2:46:47
8473  Chuck Osborne          M 40-44    450/509     1:27:58   12:44     2:46:48
8474  Brian Pruitt           M 35-39    550/629     1:27:23   12:44     2:46:48
8475  Andrew Schultz         M 35-39    551/629     1:22:15   12:44     2:46:49
8476  Jiah Barnett           F 30-34   833/1109     1:26:54   12:45     2:46:49
8477  Michael Greer          M 30-34    572/623     1:27:47   12:45     2:46:51
8478  Jessie Kloos Reece     F 35-39   730/1029     1:20:00   12:45     2:46:52
8479  Mara Greer             F 25-29   847/1087     1:27:48   12:45     2:46:52
8480  Tayler Tarvin          F 18-24    753/910     1:27:11   12:45     2:46:53
8481  Ashley Bravo           F 25-29   848/1087     1:27:28   12:45     2:46:53
8482  Colleen Benelli        F 55-59    155/418     1:26:43   12:45     2:46:54
8483  Kenneth Difranco       M 55-59    230/309     1:26:14   12:45     2:46:55
8484  Tammy Enders           F 50-54    328/629     1:26:44   12:45     2:46:56
8485  Julia McNeal           F 25-29   849/1087     1:22:43   12:45     2:46:57
8486  Heather Arredondo      F 40-44    601/918     1:29:37   12:45     2:46:58
8487  Priscilla Foertmeyer   F 25-29   850/1087     1:26:16   12:45     2:47:00
8488  Kathryn Cradduck       F 30-34   834/1109     1:26:16   12:45     2:47:00
8489  Meredyth Brown         F 35-39   731/1029     1:24:22   12:45     2:47:02
8490  Carrie Liberatore      F 40-44    602/918     1:30:36   12:45     2:47:02
8491  Stephanie Ladson-Woffo F 50-54    329/629     1:28:09   12:45     2:47:02
8492  Mary Guyette           F 30-34   835/1109     1:30:06   12:46     2:47:03
8493  Shelly Reid            F 45-49    466/789     1:29:08   12:46     2:47:03
8494  Susan Zwarg            F 55-59    156/418     1:27:31   12:46     2:47:04
8495  Marnie Fitzsimmons     F 50-54    330/629     1:27:32   12:46     2:47:04
8496  Teresa Tippetts        F 40-44    603/918     1:24:42   12:46     2:47:05
8497  David Sartin           M 35-39    552/629     1:26:46   12:46     2:47:06
8498  Deena Siler            F 45-49    467/789     1:25:24   12:46     2:47:07
8499  Carleeta Soltis        F 40-44    604/918     1:28:00   12:46     2:47:07
8500  Thomas Ketcham         M 25-29    520/577     1:19:33   12:46     2:47:10
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8501  Amie Sexton            F 35-39   732/1029     1:24:15   12:46     2:47:10
8502  Pam Boland             F 55-59    157/418     1:27:08   12:46     2:47:10
8503  Ashley Marchek         F 25-29   851/1087     1:24:54   12:46     2:47:11
8504  Angela Mustard         F 40-44    605/918     1:24:21   12:46     2:47:12
8505  Susan Bell             F 45-49    468/789     1:25:19   12:46     2:47:12
8506  Stephanie Christensen  F 25-29   852/1087     1:22:50   12:46     2:47:12
8507  Shirley Oney           F 60-64     53/207     1:24:21   12:46     2:47:12
8508  Mark Swearingen        M 50-54    330/412     1:22:18   12:46     2:47:12
8509  Jeff Wolf              M 35-39    553/629     1:24:03   12:46     2:47:13
8510  Carmela Carter         F 40-44    606/918     1:24:03   12:46     2:47:13
8511  Manjula Satyanarayan   F 50-54    331/629     1:24:19   12:46     2:47:14
8512  Catherine Allen        F 30-34   836/1109     1:25:01   12:47     2:47:16
8513  Tom Buschelmann        M 35-39    554/629     1:25:30   12:47     2:47:16
8514  Tonya Buschelmann      F 35-39   733/1029     1:25:31   12:47     2:47:16
8515  Katherine Schmidt      F 50-54    332/629     1:22:42   12:47     2:47:17
8516  Jena Honhart           F 40-44    607/918     1:26:12   12:47     2:47:17
8517  Alyssa Amato           F 18-24    754/910     1:21:32   12:47     2:47:17
8518  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        8/12     1:21:32   12:47     2:47:18
8519  Melissa Wilson         F 30-34   837/1109     1:27:46   12:47     2:47:19
8520  Rhonda Cassidy         F 45-49    469/789     1:24:05   12:47     2:47:21
8521  Jennifer Hoeting       F 40-44    608/918     1:30:08   12:47     2:47:21
8522  Lisa Hardesty          F 50-54    333/629     1:28:23   12:47     2:47:23
8523  Heather Garrett        F 45-49    470/789     1:23:34   12:47     2:47:24
8524  Brooke Rhodus          F 18-24    755/910     1:27:27   12:47     2:47:25
8525  Terri Rutz             F 50-54    334/629     1:22:21   12:47     2:47:26
8526  Amanda Bradway         F 30-34   838/1109     1:35:48   12:47     2:47:26
8527  Tina Kane              F 50-54    335/629     1:27:22   12:47     2:47:27
8528  Rosemary Mignery       F 18-24    756/910     1:27:26   12:47     2:47:27
8529  Darin Kroger           M 45-49    428/495     1:31:06   12:48     2:47:28
8530  Elizabeth Witten       F 30-34   839/1109     1:20:54   12:48     2:47:29
8531  Melissa Fenton         F 25-29   853/1087     1:10:08   12:48     2:47:30
8532  Jessica Straus         F 25-29   854/1087     1:24:01   12:48     2:47:32
8533  Cindy Hoover           F 40-44    609/918     1:29:03   12:48     2:47:33
8534  Grace Skelly           F 18-24    757/910     1:21:55   12:48     2:47:33
8535  Ben Hazlebeck          M 25-29    521/577     1:21:55   12:48     2:47:33
8536  Jessica Ross           F 25-29   855/1087     1:25:18   12:48     2:47:34
8537  Shauna Hastings        F 40-44    610/918     1:25:18   12:48     2:47:34
8538  Dan Moroski            M 75-79        5/9     1:28:17   12:48     2:47:36
8539  Jane McFadden          F 25-29   856/1087     1:22:41   12:48     2:47:37
8540  Mark Bauer             M 50-54    331/412     1:20:07   12:48     2:47:38
8541  Lisa Henderson         F 30-34   840/1109     1:24:20   12:49     2:47:43
8542  Lauren Gantzer         F 30-34   841/1109     1:24:21   12:49     2:47:43
8543  Dare Moffett           M 01-17      67/78     1:22:21   12:49     2:47:44
8544  Cathryn Schultz        F 40-44    611/918     1:29:09   12:49     2:47:44
8545  Sandy Hugill           F 40-44    612/918     1:27:29   12:49     2:47:45
8546  Kimberly Hill          F 45-49    471/789     1:27:32   12:49     2:47:45
8547  Terri Sabella          F 45-49    472/789     1:31:47   12:49     2:47:45
8548  Mike Otting            M 50-54    332/412     1:21:52   12:49     2:47:46
8549  Jacob Humphrey         M 01-17      68/78     1:24:15   12:49     2:47:46
8550  Bill Curry             M 45-49    429/495     1:24:59   12:49     2:47:47
8551  Myrna Forbes           F 35-39   734/1029     1:24:50   12:49     2:47:47
8552  Nadine Whitt           F 50-54    336/629     1:26:42   12:49     2:47:48
8553  Renee Reder            F 18-24    758/910     1:24:51   12:49     2:47:48
8554  Michael Decock         M 25-29    522/577     1:22:22   12:49     2:47:48
8555  Vicki Freeman          F 50-54    337/629     1:25:50   12:49     2:47:49
8556  Lindsay Otting         F 25-29   857/1087     1:21:53   12:49     2:47:51
8557  Jeffrey Cooper         M 45-49    430/495     1:27:54   12:49     2:47:52
8558  Dawn Mann              F 40-44    613/918     1:30:33   12:49     2:47:52
8559  Melissa Hendrix        F 35-39   735/1029     1:27:40   12:49     2:47:53
8560  Muhammad Munir         M 40-44    451/509     1:25:50   12:49     2:47:53
8561  Monya Jones            F 40-44    614/918     1:27:55   12:49     2:47:53
8562  Megan Reisert          F 25-29   858/1087     1:24:43   12:50     2:47:56
8563  Brian Sturgill         M 18-24    298/316     1:24:50   12:50     2:48:00
8564  Lauren Wetterer        F 30-34   842/1109     1:22:36   12:50     2:48:00
8565  Randy Stegbauer        M 55-59    231/309     1:28:16   12:50     2:48:00
8566  Jess Larkin            F 18-24    759/910     1:32:16   12:50     2:48:01
8567  Emily Kluener          F 18-24    760/910     1:32:16   12:50     2:48:01
8568  Gerald Checco          M 55-59    232/309     1:24:06   12:50     2:48:02
8569  Mike Webster           M 35-39    555/629     1:26:47   12:50     2:48:05
8570  Jennifer Sawa          F 35-39   736/1029     1:26:48   12:50     2:48:05
8571  Sarah Webster          F 35-39   737/1029     1:26:47   12:50     2:48:05
8572  Beth Morrison          F 50-54    338/629     1:26:30   12:50     2:48:05
8573  Betsy Wallis           F 35-39   738/1029     1:22:56   12:50     2:48:06
8574  Andy Hartley           F 30-34   843/1109     1:24:38   12:50     2:48:07
8575  Cindy Kester           F 55-59    158/418     1:25:06   12:50     2:48:07
8576  Elizabeth Johnson      F 30-34   844/1109     1:28:47   12:51     2:48:08
8577  Steve Braun            M 35-39    556/629     1:28:20   12:51     2:48:10
8578  Rakesh Ram             M 50-54    333/412     1:26:11   12:51     2:48:12
8579  Andrew Stuecken        M 25-29    523/577     1:26:17   12:51     2:48:14
8580  Donna Stuecken         F 50-54    339/629     1:26:16   12:51     2:48:15
8581  Sandra Viens           F 50-54    340/629     1:27:42   12:51     2:48:15
8582  Paul Wimbert           M 50-54    334/412     1:27:40   12:51     2:48:15
8583  Joshua Bort            M 25-29    524/577     1:26:06   12:51     2:48:16
8584  Patsy Kaschalk         F 50-54    341/629     1:24:47   12:51     2:48:16
8585  Chandi Findley         F 45-49    473/789     1:24:48   12:51     2:48:17
8586  Maurine Grantham       F 50-54    342/629     1:24:47   12:51     2:48:17
8587  Kelly Bush             F 40-44    615/918     1:24:47   12:51     2:48:17
8588  Jodi Schutte           F 40-44    616/918     1:29:46   12:51     2:48:17
8589  David Sharp            M 60-64    114/156     1:27:59   12:51     2:48:18
8590  Ryann Constable        F 25-29   859/1087     1:21:20   12:51     2:48:18
8591  Eric Joiner            M 50-54    335/412     1:27:23   12:51     2:48:20
8592  Danielle Rupe          F 25-29   860/1087     1:27:49   12:52     2:48:22
8593  Chuck Hahn             M 60-64    115/156     1:24:21   12:52     2:48:22
8594  Amy Steele             F 40-44    617/918     1:26:22   12:52     2:48:23
8595  Maria Czyzyk-Krzeska   F 50-54    343/629     1:29:15   12:52     2:48:23
8596  Ren Anweiler           F 30-34   845/1109     1:26:35   12:52     2:48:23
8597  Lisana Mann            F 55-59    159/418     1:23:34   12:52     2:48:24
8598  Robert Krzeski         M 50-54    336/412     1:29:15   12:52     2:48:24
8599  Sasha Cantrell         F 25-29   861/1087     1:26:13   12:52     2:48:24
8600  Kelly McCraith         F 40-44    618/918     1:26:37   12:52     2:48:24
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8601  Sara Stuckey           F 35-39   739/1029     1:26:36   12:52     2:48:24
8602  Kara Magoteaux         F 25-29   862/1087     1:20:30   12:52     2:48:25
8603  James Plunkett         M 55-59    233/309     1:25:51   12:52     2:48:28
8604  Anneliese Osterday     F 30-34   846/1109     1:35:33   12:52     2:48:29
8605  Soleil Verse           F 25-29   863/1087     1:28:09   12:52     2:48:29
8606  Corene White           F 30-34   847/1109     1:01:02   12:52     2:48:29
8607  Noreen Posge           F 25-29   864/1087     1:32:44   12:52     2:48:31
8608  Nathan Rogers          M 40-44    452/509     1:24:38   12:52     2:48:33
8609  Kate Foxbower          F 30-34   848/1109     1:24:26   12:52     2:48:34
8610  Josh McBride           M 30-34    573/623     1:16:26   12:53     2:48:35
8611  Sara Weasel            F 50-54    344/629     1:25:55   12:53     2:48:38
8612  Marie Upton            F 55-59    160/418     1:26:08   12:53     2:48:38
8613  Heidi Dick             F 35-39   740/1029     1:24:27   12:53     2:48:38
8614  Stuart Donnett         M 30-34    574/623     1:26:24   12:53     2:48:41
8615  Nicole Mortimer        F 25-29   865/1087     1:32:47   12:53     2:48:42
8616  Anne Brinck            F 30-34   849/1109     1:30:33   12:53     2:48:43
8617  Laura Smith            F 50-54    345/629     1:24:07   12:53     2:48:44
8618  Janet Martin           F 50-54    346/629     1:27:47   12:53     2:48:45
8619  Cindy Reinbold         F 35-39   741/1029     1:27:01   12:53     2:48:47
8620  Dawn Stamper           F 35-39   742/1029     1:16:34   12:54     2:48:47
8621  Jeanne Young           F 45-49    474/789     1:28:55   12:54     2:48:49
8622  Katherine Scocozzo     F 25-29   866/1087     1:26:33   12:54     2:48:52
8623  Stefano Bartolucci     M 35-39    557/629     1:29:14   12:54     2:48:53
8624  Katrina Tewmey         F 25-29   867/1087     1:28:34   12:54     2:48:54
8625  Michelle Hoeting       F 40-44    619/918     1:30:07   12:54     2:48:56
8626  Cindy Cole             F 40-44    620/918     1:23:40   12:54     2:48:56
8627  Ali Reiter             F 35-39   743/1029     1:26:19   12:54     2:48:57
8628  Tiffany Lyons          F 35-39   744/1029     1:24:57   12:54     2:48:59
8629  Lori Wilson            F 50-54    347/629     1:19:09   12:54     2:49:00
8630  Rebekah Winslow        F 25-29   868/1087     1:19:10   12:55     2:49:00
8631  Cari Sundberg          F 35-39   745/1029     1:28:48   12:55     2:49:02
8632  Kelly Farkas           F 40-44    621/918     1:28:49   12:55     2:49:02
8633  Robert Beltz           M 45-49    431/495     1:29:05   12:55     2:49:04
8634  Lona Beltz             F 50-54    348/629     1:29:06   12:55     2:49:05
8635  Jessica Mitchell       F 25-29   869/1087     1:27:14   12:55     2:49:05
8636  Sally Rintoul          F 50-54    349/629     1:26:45   12:55     2:49:05
8637  Ginger Nally           F 45-49    475/789     1:26:33   12:55     2:49:05
8638  Todd Shumate           M 35-39    558/629     1:25:04   12:55     2:49:06
8639  Paul Gardner           M 25-29    525/577     1:29:18   12:55     2:49:07
8640  Carla Colina           F 45-49    476/789     1:28:21   12:55     2:49:08
8641  Emily Sigman           F 25-29   870/1087     1:30:50   12:55     2:49:08
8642  Tina Nicholas          F 40-44    622/918     1:28:21   12:55     2:49:08
8643  Pamela Henkener        F 50-54    350/629     1:26:48   12:55     2:49:09
8644  Stacey Johnston        F 50-54    351/629     1:28:47   12:55     2:49:11
8645  Margaret Schuler       F 45-49    477/789     1:21:58   12:55     2:49:12
8646  Priscilla Cummins      F 35-39   746/1029     1:23:49   12:56     2:49:13
8647  Lisa Garber            F 25-29   871/1087     1:33:45   12:56     2:49:14
8648  Tyler Gau              M 18-24    299/316     1:29:39   12:56     2:49:15
8649  Isabelle Crickmore     F 30-34   850/1109     1:28:42   12:56     2:49:15
8650  Matthew Smith          M 18-24    300/316     1:19:57   12:56     2:49:15
8651  Jill Lepolt            F 55-59    161/418     1:30:57   12:56     2:49:18
8652  Erin Reimer            F 18-24    761/910     1:24:16   12:56     2:49:19
8653  Donna McCartney        F 30-34   851/1109     1:27:58   12:56     2:49:20
8654  Hyland Dill            F 01-17     89/115     1:27:27   12:56     2:49:20
8655  John Collins           M 35-39    559/629     1:20:18   12:56     2:49:21
8656  Chris Stickel          F 45-49    478/789     1:29:14   12:56     2:49:22
8657  Matthew Urbaniak       M 30-34    575/623     1:20:42   12:56     2:49:25
8658  Rebecca Bohman         F 25-29   872/1087     1:30:03   12:56     2:49:25
8659  Cathy Gilb             F 50-54    352/629     1:30:03   12:56     2:49:25
8660  Danielle Schiller      F 18-24    762/910     1:20:29   12:56     2:49:26
8661  Laura Ginn             F 30-34   852/1109     1:27:00   12:57     2:49:27
8662  Lynne Cope             F 40-44    623/918     1:25:44   12:57     2:49:30
8663  Daniel King            M 18-24    301/316     1:27:30   12:57     2:49:31
8664  Adrienne Eastlake      F 35-39   747/1029     1:22:26   12:57     2:49:31
8665  Diana Herman           F 35-39   748/1029     1:27:34   12:57     2:49:31
8666  Patty Taylor           F 45-49    479/789     1:56:57   12:57     2:49:31
8667  Laura Hawkins          F 18-24    763/910     1:23:19   12:57     2:49:31
8668  Alicia Campbell        F 30-34   853/1109     1:25:10   12:57     2:49:31
8669  Ashley Hinkel          F 18-24    764/910     1:23:19   12:57     2:49:32
8670  Mary Ann Fisher        F 30-34   854/1109     1:25:09   12:57     2:49:32
8671  Laura Herald           F 30-34   855/1109     1:25:10   12:57     2:49:32
8672  Renee Dougla           F 35-39   749/1029     1:27:14   12:57     2:49:36
8673  Veronica Eddy          F 35-39   750/1029     1:24:29   12:57     2:49:36
8674  Stacy Hott             F 45-49    480/789     1:30:58   12:57     2:49:36
8675  Sherry McKown          F 45-49    481/789     1:20:51   12:57     2:49:37
8676  Kristin Lopez          F 40-44    624/918     1:29:09   12:57     2:49:38
8677  David Scott            M 45-49    432/495     1:25:29   12:58     2:49:40
8678  Erin Harper            F 25-29   873/1087     1:29:31   12:58     2:49:43
8679  Megan Bolton           F 18-24    765/910     1:30:33   12:58     2:49:43
8680  Elissa Schneider       F 35-39   751/1029     1:28:40   12:58     2:49:44
8681  Yesenia Undieme        F 40-44    625/918     1:27:26   12:58     2:49:44
8682  Jennifer Rosenacker    F 18-24    766/910     1:34:23   12:58     2:49:45
8683  Alexandra Bowden       F 25-29   874/1087     1:26:20   12:58     2:49:48
8684  Lauren Shoup           F 25-29   875/1087     1:25:01   12:58     2:49:48
8685  Abigail O'Connor       F 18-24    767/910     1:26:02   12:58     2:49:50
8686  Suzanne O'Rourke       F 30-34   856/1109     1:25:37   12:58     2:49:50
8687  Bob Rose               M 35-39    560/629     1:21:18   12:59     2:49:53
8688  Kimberly Risner        F 55-59    162/418     1:28:45   12:59     2:49:53
8689  Jessica Crump          F 30-34   857/1109     1:27:27   12:59     2:49:53
8690  Molly Mueller          F 35-39   752/1029     1:27:24   12:59     2:49:54
8691  Becca Rose             F 35-39   753/1029     1:21:17   12:59     2:49:55
8692  Scott Auxier           M 35-39    561/629     1:26:37   12:59     2:49:55
8693  Claire Wright          F 18-24    768/910     1:26:54   12:59     2:49:55
8694  Susan Moellinger       F 45-49    482/789     1:28:28   12:59     2:49:57
8695  Will Koshover          M 35-39    562/629     1:26:12   12:59     2:49:57
8696  Katy Fetzer            F 25-29   876/1087     1:25:57   12:59     2:49:59
8697  Richard Micco          M 50-54    337/412     1:28:35   12:59     2:49:59
8698  Dave Pickard           M 55-59    234/309     1:22:18   12:59     2:50:00
8699  Deborah Plummer        F 55-59    163/418     1:29:33   12:59     2:50:01
8700  Brooke Nusky           F 30-34   858/1109     1:25:10   12:59     2:50:01
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8701  Katherine Crossen      F 35-39   754/1029     1:28:57   12:59     2:50:01
8702  Sandy Moss             F 45-49    483/789     1:26:26   12:59     2:50:03
8703  Justin Menke           M 18-24    302/316     1:28:28   12:59     2:50:04
8704  Susie Schrader         F 25-29   877/1087     1:28:28   12:59     2:50:04
8705  Cheri Miller           F 50-54    353/629     1:34:47   12:59     2:50:04
8706  Jennifer Beitz         F 50-54    354/629     1:26:19   12:59     2:50:04
8707  Lisa Evans             F 40-44    626/918     1:26:20   12:59     2:50:05
8708  Jennifer Ebelhar       F 60-64     54/207     1:23:55   12:59     2:50:05
8709  Sandy Truitt           F 40-44    627/918     1:26:01   13:00     2:50:08
8710  Jenny Koelling         F 45-49    484/789     1:26:01   13:00     2:50:09
8711  Elizabeth Swanson      F 18-24    769/910     1:23:14   13:00     2:50:11
8712  Nicole Nienaber        F 35-39   755/1029     1:21:13   13:00     2:50:12
8713  Michelle Kretzschmer   F 40-44    628/918     1:28:26   13:00     2:50:14
8714  Chris Schwartz         F 45-49    485/789     1:25:24   13:00     2:50:14
8715  Melissa Schmitt        F 50-54    355/629     1:25:24   13:00     2:50:14
8716  Nancy Fountain         F 55-59    164/418     1:28:07   13:00     2:50:15
8717  Karen Denton           F 40-44    629/918     1:23:39   13:00     2:50:17
8718  April Spradlin         F 35-39   756/1029     1:27:45   13:00     2:50:18
8719  Jenifer Thompson       F 35-39   757/1029     1:28:26   13:00     2:50:18
8720  Jimmy Blankenship      M 40-44    453/509     1:24:52   13:01     2:50:21
8721  Dawn Gentry            F 30-34   859/1109     1:28:56   13:01     2:50:22
8722  Lekha Svay             F 40-44    630/918     1:22:05   13:01     2:50:23
8723  Amber Shaw             F 35-39   758/1029     1:22:04   13:01     2:50:23
8724  Marsha Thornton        F 35-39   759/1029     1:27:17   13:01     2:50:23
8725  Sam Hill               F 18-24    770/910     1:24:24   13:01     2:50:24
8726  Alex Sheppard          F 18-24    771/910     1:24:23   13:01     2:50:24
8727  Heather Moles          F 30-34   860/1109     1:22:14   13:01     2:50:24
8728  Shelly Bauer           F 30-34   861/1109     1:25:27   13:01     2:50:25
8729  Junius Smith           M 35-39    563/629     1:23:35   13:01     2:50:25
8730  Lisa Alexander         F 40-44    631/918     1:24:59   13:01     2:50:26
8731  Diana Nash             F 55-59    165/418     1:31:10   13:01     2:50:26
8732  Chris Pickard          M 18-24    303/316     1:25:16   13:01     2:50:30
8733  Jen Mitchell           F 40-44    632/918     1:31:46   13:02     2:50:32
8734  Becky Smolenski        F 25-29   878/1087     1:26:42   13:02     2:50:34
8735  Brent Carver           M 40-44    454/509     1:31:20   13:02     2:50:39
8736  Vince Hartmann         M 55-59    235/309     1:25:31   13:02     2:50:40
8737  Anna Coutts            F 25-29   879/1087     1:31:03   13:02     2:50:41
8738  Jessica Sendelbach     F 25-29   880/1087     1:29:35   13:02     2:50:43
8739  Douglas Schuchter      M 45-49    433/495     1:31:03   13:02     2:50:43
8740  Deborah Van Dyke       F 35-39   760/1029     1:28:08   13:02     2:50:43
8741  Rob Reifsnyder         M 60-64    116/156     1:31:03   13:02     2:50:43
8742  Joseph Cruez           M 25-29    526/577     1:20:23   13:02     2:50:44
8743  Barry Bouse            M 55-59    236/309     1:31:03   13:02     2:50:45
8744  Wendy Vogel            F 40-44    633/918     1:27:58   13:03     2:50:45
8745  John Hubbard           M 35-39    564/629     1:18:31   13:03     2:50:46
8746  Carla Copeland         F 50-54    356/629     1:26:40   13:03     2:50:47
8747  Angie Brown            F 50-54    357/629     1:26:00   13:03     2:50:48
8748  Zachary Baber          M 25-29    527/577     1:24:05   13:03     2:50:51
8749  Robert Wilson          M 50-54    338/412     1:27:46   13:03     2:50:53
8750  Danielle Casper        F 25-29   881/1087     1:25:34   13:03     2:50:54
8751  Abby Brown             F 18-24    772/910     1:25:33   13:03     2:50:54
8752  April Spangler         F 40-44    634/918     1:28:55   13:03     2:50:56
8753  Toby Bollenbacher      M 35-39    565/629     1:28:18   13:03     2:50:56
8754  Laura Booker           F 35-39   761/1029     1:25:58   13:03     2:50:56
8755  Kimberly Dzurinko      F 40-44    635/918     1:22:27   13:03     2:50:57
8756  Tamara Luttrell        F 45-49    486/789     1:22:29   13:03     2:50:57
8757  Kimberly A Whitesell   F 40-44    636/918     1:29:24   13:03     2:50:57
8758  Marianna Brewer        F 18-24    773/910     1:23:20   13:03     2:50:57
8759  Leanna Durbin          F 18-24    774/910     1:23:22   13:03     2:50:58
8760  Larry Stebbins         M 55-59    237/309     1:30:24   13:03     2:50:58
8761  Debbie Schaible        F 50-54    358/629     1:27:30   13:04     2:50:59
8762  Lauren Smith           F 18-24    775/910     1:27:46   13:04     2:51:01
8763  Christel Warner        F 35-39   762/1029     1:26:11   13:04     2:51:01
8764  Deborah Howard         F 55-59    166/418     1:27:46   13:04     2:51:01
8765  Mandy Eubanks          F 25-29   882/1087     1:27:20   13:04     2:51:01
8766  Michael Fecher         M 45-49    434/495     1:29:20   13:04     2:51:01
8767  Nicole Granitzny       F 40-44    637/918     1:29:20   13:04     2:51:02
8768  Christie Bisang        F 50-54    359/629     1:25:40   13:04     2:51:02
8769  Allen Holz             M 60-64    117/156     1:28:19   13:04     2:51:02
8770  Karine Guerrier        F 30-34   862/1109     1:25:13   13:04     2:51:04
8771  Nancy Hopkins          F 45-49    487/789     1:25:59   13:04     2:51:05
8772  Stacy Henderson        F 40-44    638/918     1:30:16   13:04     2:51:05
8773  Jacob Cress            M 30-34    576/623     1:23:20   13:04     2:51:07
8774  Patty Ross             F 45-49    488/789     1:27:00   13:04     2:51:09
8775  Kathryn Bissmeyer      F 18-24    776/910     1:29:49   13:04     2:51:10
8776  Kathleen Campbell      F 45-49    489/789     1:33:58   13:05     2:51:12
8777  Teresa Schmidt         F 25-29   883/1087     1:25:55   13:05     2:51:12
8778  Amber Staines          F 18-24    777/910     1:23:20   13:05     2:51:12
8779  Sueyeon Lee            F 25-29   884/1087     1:24:52   13:05     2:51:13
8780  Jerry Marcum           M 25-29    528/577     1:26:42   13:05     2:51:13
8781  Mike Dault             M 55-59    238/309     1:26:59   13:05     2:51:15
8782  Linda Luken            F 55-59    167/418     1:34:15   13:05     2:51:18
8783  Katherine Hoover       F 25-29   885/1087     1:29:17   13:05     2:51:18
8784  Drew Salvador          M 25-29    529/577     1:27:23   13:05     2:51:18
8785  Nicole Verlin          F 25-29   886/1087     1:27:23   13:05     2:51:20
8786  Beth Lunsford          F 50-54    360/629     1:30:02   13:05     2:51:20
8787  Jana Murry             F 30-34   863/1109     1:24:09   13:05     2:51:21
8788  Kelly Riley            F 30-34   864/1109     1:29:00   13:05     2:51:21
8789  Kathy Comisar          F 60-64     55/207     1:24:58   13:05     2:51:23
8790  Kim Lloyd              F 40-44    639/918     1:27:16   13:06     2:51:25
8791  Cassie Sepello         F 35-39   763/1029     1:26:24   13:06     2:51:29
8792  Frances Nee            F 55-59    168/418     1:37:51   13:06     2:51:29
8793  Julie McGehee          F 50-54    361/629     1:28:16   13:06     2:51:29
8794  Lisa Knutson           F 45-49    490/789     1:28:17   13:06     2:51:29
8795  Weyatta Murray         F 35-39   764/1029     1:28:34   13:06     2:51:29
8796  Jerry Hammons          M 40-44    455/509     1:22:41   13:06     2:51:33
8797  Mark Lacefield         M 50-54    339/412     1:30:40   13:06     2:51:35
8798  Tom Holtmann           M 35-39    566/629     1:24:16   13:06     2:51:35
8799  Aaron Wright           M 40-44    456/509     1:29:14   13:06     2:51:36
8800  Jennifer Thomas        F 35-39   765/1029     1:33:11   13:06     2:51:36
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8801  Jonathan Peel          M 40-44    457/509     1:32:10   13:06     2:51:36
8802  Carolyn Wolfe          F 70-74       6/21     1:28:08   13:06     2:51:37
8803  Vince Kramer           M 50-54    340/412     1:24:57   13:07     2:51:39
8804  Todd Hockensmith       M 40-44    458/509     1:32:54   13:07     2:51:40
8805  Leah Citrin            F 25-29   887/1087     1:28:40   13:07     2:51:42
8806  Deborah Brewer         F 50-54    362/629     1:29:00   13:07     2:51:42
8807  Jeffrey Hale           M 50-54    341/412     1:27:12   13:07     2:51:42
8808  Rachael Harris         F 18-24    778/910     1:30:33   13:07     2:51:45
8809  Jenny Rudy             F 55-59    169/418     1:30:05   13:07     2:51:46
8810  Amy Schlessman         F 35-39   766/1029     1:32:54   13:07     2:51:47
8811  Seiichi Matsui         M 55-59    239/309     1:27:41   13:07     2:51:48
8812  Scott Morehead         M 45-49    435/495     1:21:32   13:07     2:51:48
8813  Beth Avery             F 30-34   865/1109     1:23:02   13:07     2:51:48
8814  Randy Page             M 55-59    240/309     1:22:41   13:07     2:51:49
8815  David Westermeyer      M 45-49    436/495     1:24:09   13:07     2:51:49
8816  Hannah McFarland       F 18-24    779/910     1:30:53   13:08     2:51:51
8817  Sarah Yothment         F 18-24    780/910     1:30:54   13:08     2:51:51
8818  Leslie Hartman         F 30-34   866/1109     1:24:54   13:08     2:51:54
8819  Chris Stenger          M 35-39    567/629     1:24:05   13:08     2:51:54
8820  Jayme Stenger          F 30-34   867/1109     1:24:06   13:08     2:51:54
8821  Tiffany Vitagliano     F 30-34   868/1109     1:27:08   13:08     2:51:54
8822  Christian Meadows      M 30-34    577/623     1:24:05   13:08     2:51:54
8823  Bruce Willcox          M 50-54    342/412     1:26:26   13:08     2:51:55
8824  Gwyn Hartman           F 60-64     56/207     1:29:22   13:08     2:51:55
8825  Zoe Mitchell           F 50-54    363/629     1:27:57   13:08     2:51:56
8826  Greg McDaniel          M 65-69      41/72     1:22:09   13:08     2:51:56
8827  Rob Harpum             M 45-49    437/495     1:26:06   13:08     2:51:56
8828  Ashlee Niebuhr         F 30-34   869/1109     1:26:07   13:08     2:51:57
8829  Sam Brubaker           M 35-39    568/629     1:25:22   13:08     2:51:57
8830  Bryan Wentz            M 25-29    530/577     1:27:50   13:08     2:51:57
8831  Rhonda Dewine          F 45-49    491/789     1:25:10   13:08     2:51:59
8832  Mercedes Staigers      F 40-44    640/918     1:26:25   13:08     2:51:59
8833  Laura Rostamabadi      F 35-39   767/1029     1:26:26   13:08     2:51:59
8834  Kara Heinrich          F 18-24    781/910     1:17:04   13:08     2:51:59
8835  Hannah Starcher        F 25-29   888/1087     1:27:32   13:08     2:52:00
8836  Christa Wessels        F 30-34   870/1109     1:27:40   13:08     2:52:01
8837  Michelle Ware          F 40-44    641/918     1:31:47   13:08     2:52:01
8838  Kimberly Dumbauld      F 45-49    492/789     1:31:48   13:08     2:52:02
8839  Suresh Prathipati      M 40-44    459/509     1:24:37   13:08     2:52:03
8840  Suzette Spears         F 40-44    642/918     1:30:52   13:08     2:52:03
8841  Samantha Waterstone    F 25-29   889/1087     1:27:33   13:08     2:52:03
8842  Nicole Sadogierski     F 25-29   890/1087     1:27:34   13:08     2:52:03
8843  Michelle Roley         F 25-29   891/1087     1:31:57   13:09     2:52:04
8844  Nichole Lawrence       F 30-34   871/1109     1:28:45   13:09     2:52:04
8845  Michael Murphy         M 30-34    578/623     1:23:12   13:09     2:52:05
8846  Kristopher Kellinghaus M 30-34    579/623     1:23:11   13:09     2:52:05
8847  Jennifer Brubaker      F 30-34   872/1109     1:26:25   13:09     2:52:05
8848  Lauren Eigher          F 30-34   873/1109     1:25:50   13:09     2:52:05
8849  Afrooz Kharazmi        F 40-44    643/918     1:30:53   13:09     2:52:06
8850  Johnitta Bland         F 35-39   768/1029     1:28:32   13:09     2:52:06
8851  Ryan Ipp               M 30-34    580/623     1:25:49   13:09     2:52:07
8852  Antoinette Mesman      F 35-39   769/1029     1:26:04   13:09     2:52:07
8853  Arthur Hernandez       M 55-59    241/309     1:29:07   13:09     2:52:08
8854  Christopher Stroner    M 25-29    531/577     1:27:23   13:09     2:52:08
8855  Jeannie Wang           F 35-39   770/1029     1:27:23   13:09     2:52:09
8856  Samantha Sinchek       F 30-34   874/1109     1:31:54   13:09     2:52:09
8857  Randy Smith            M 50-54    343/412     1:29:36   13:09     2:52:10
8858  Lora Ferrar            F 45-49    493/789     1:31:19   13:09     2:52:11
8859  Keshia Cooper          F 40-44    644/918     1:26:38   13:09     2:52:11
8860  Terry Fazenbaker       M 50-54    344/412     1:23:45   13:09     2:52:12
8861  Jamie Richards         F 45-49    494/789     1:29:23   13:09     2:52:13
8862  Dan Noppenberger       M 45-49    438/495     1:23:35   13:09     2:52:14
8863  Debbie Noppenberger    F 50-54    364/629     1:23:37   13:09     2:52:15
8864  Yvonne Slusser         F 50-54    365/629     1:24:46   13:09     2:52:15
8865  Lydia Powell           F 25-29   892/1087     1:28:48   13:09     2:52:16
8866  Kyla Tirtonegoro       F 30-34   875/1109     1:19:31   13:09     2:52:16
8867  Eddie Santini          M 35-39    569/629     1:28:07   13:09     2:52:16
8868  Julie Reckley          F 50-54    366/629     1:24:46   13:10     2:52:17
8869  Emma Shaw              F 18-24    782/910     1:28:27   13:10     2:52:19
8870  Kevin Pond             M 30-34    581/623     1:26:15   13:10     2:52:20
8871  Kate Riddle            F 30-34   876/1109     1:26:15   13:10     2:52:21
8872  Sheila Safford         F 55-59    170/418     1:26:41   13:10     2:52:22
8873  Richard Morin          M 60-64    118/156     1:33:48   13:10     2:52:23
8874  Kathy Thompson         F 50-54    367/629     1:31:47   13:10     2:52:26
8875  Rhonda Sciarra         F 35-39   771/1029     1:29:57   13:10     2:52:26
8876  John Beckstedt         M 50-54    345/412     1:30:47   13:10     2:52:26
8877  Sue Sievers            F 55-59    171/418     1:31:47   13:10     2:52:26
8878  Jerri Meyer            F 45-49    495/789     1:30:47   13:10     2:52:27
8879  John Scheels           M 35-39    570/629     1:27:10   13:10     2:52:27
8880  Allison Due            F 25-29   893/1087     1:26:39   13:10     2:52:28
8881  Sachin Rajakrishnan    M 30-34    582/623     1:28:27   13:10     2:52:29
8882  Robert Pope            M 65-69      42/72     1:31:17   13:10     2:52:29
8883  Beth Parker            F 50-54    368/629     1:30:35   13:10     2:52:29
8884  Amy Williamson         F 18-24    783/910     1:26:20   13:10     2:52:29
8885  Divya Divakaran        F 30-34   877/1109     1:28:27   13:10     2:52:29
8886  Tiffane Dobbs          F 35-39   772/1029     1:30:35   13:10     2:52:29
8887  Olivia Mann            F 25-29   894/1087     1:23:18   13:10     2:52:29
8888  Ken Geers              M 65-69      43/72     1:32:57   13:11     2:52:32
8889  Mary Ann Ferrigan      F 45-49    496/789     1:21:27   13:11     2:52:33
8890  Sharon Frost           F 30-34   878/1109     1:28:16   13:11     2:52:35
8891  Stephanie Hutzel       F 25-29   895/1087     1:28:17   13:11     2:52:35
8892  Laree Larson           F 45-49    497/789     1:29:17   13:11     2:52:40
8893  Abdollah Yousefzadeh   M 30-34    583/623     1:28:59   13:11     2:52:42
8894  Dave Strasinger        M 50-54    346/412     1:26:32   13:11     2:52:42
8895  Cheyann Strasinger     F 01-17     90/115     1:26:32   13:12     2:52:43
8896  Terese Booth           F 50-54    369/629     1:26:36   13:12     2:52:47
8897  Jennifer Amrhein       F 40-44    645/918     1:27:30   13:12     2:52:49
8898  Elizabeth Erk          F 35-39   773/1029     1:30:12   13:12     2:52:49
8899  Tina Dawson            F 45-49    498/789     1:26:20   13:12     2:52:49
8900  Wendy Stiver           F 40-44    646/918     1:30:12   13:12     2:52:50
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8901  James Murdoch          M 25-29    532/577     1:20:28   13:12     2:52:51
8902  Kim Saxon              F 35-39   774/1029     1:30:48   13:12     2:52:51
8903  Ralph Oliveti          M 55-59    242/309     1:26:47   13:12     2:52:51
8904  Riley Wilson           M 50-54    347/412     1:21:08   13:12     2:52:54
8905  Nea Martinez           F 40-44    647/918     1:21:08   13:12     2:52:55
8906  Erin Centner           F 18-24    784/910     1:24:15   13:12     2:52:55
8907  Michelle Anderson      F 35-39   775/1029     1:30:02   13:12     2:52:55
8908  Megan Zehner           F 30-34   879/1109     1:27:44   13:12     2:52:55
8909  Cindy Condon           F 35-39   776/1029     1:29:59   13:13     2:52:56
8910  Debra Perkins          F 55-59    172/418     1:30:55   13:13     2:52:57
8911  Angi Dotson            F 45-49    499/789     1:29:36   13:13     2:53:02
8912  Jeff Blom              M 45-49    439/495     1:30:48   13:13     2:53:04
8913  Kim Stauffer           F 45-49    500/789     1:30:49   13:13     2:53:05
8914  Amber Turner           F 30-34   880/1109     1:30:47   13:13     2:53:05
8915  Megan Rayborn          F 40-44    648/918     1:31:02   13:13     2:53:07
8916  Greg Wallace           M 45-49    440/495     1:32:22   13:13     2:53:08
8917  Elizabeth Draper       F 30-34   881/1109     1:27:38   13:14     2:53:09
8918  Stephanie Simpson      F 30-34   882/1109     1:33:32   13:14     2:53:10
8919  Brian Fields           M 30-34    584/623     1:27:38   13:14     2:53:10
8920  Allison Braun          F 25-29   896/1087     1:32:26   13:14     2:53:11
8921  Sarah Dudash           F 25-29   897/1087     1:32:27   13:14     2:53:11
8922  Michelle Mancini       F 30-34   883/1109     1:32:25   13:14     2:53:11
8923  Mark Mancini           M 25-29    533/577     1:32:26   13:14     2:53:11
8924  Robert Henderson       M 18-24    304/316     1:21:33   13:14     2:53:13
8925  Kelly Thiel            F 35-39   777/1029     1:27:30   13:14     2:53:16
8926  Nicole Lane            F 35-39   778/1029     1:27:31   13:14     2:53:16
8927  Megan Vogt             F 25-29   898/1087     1:28:20   13:14     2:53:17
8928  Aubrey Feldhaus        F 35-39   779/1029     1:31:04   13:14     2:53:17
8929  Emily Cook             F 35-39   780/1029     1:51:11   13:14     2:53:19
8930  Jennifer Kettlewell    F 40-44    649/918     1:30:36   13:14     2:53:21
8931  Ann Hess               F 50-54    370/629     1:25:13   13:14     2:53:21
8932  Suzanne Chaffin        F 60-64     57/207     1:31:50   13:14     2:53:21
8933  Shannon Brandl         F 45-49    501/789     1:26:28   13:15     2:53:22
8934  Brandon Evans          M 25-29    534/577     1:26:27   13:15     2:53:23
8935  John Groene            M 55-59    243/309     1:33:36   13:15     2:53:24
8936  Don Minning            M 55-59    244/309     1:33:36   13:15     2:53:25
8937  Sarah Plesich          F 35-39   781/1029     1:21:24   13:15     2:53:25
8938  Audra Sweeney          F 40-44    650/918     1:29:12   13:15     2:53:27
8939  Matthew Connolly       M 30-34    585/623     1:27:32   13:15     2:53:29
8940  Connie Lanter          F 45-49    502/789     1:32:20   13:15     2:53:30
8941  Emily McDonald         F 18-24    785/910     1:31:34   13:15     2:53:31
8942  Jen Richmond           F 35-39   782/1029     1:30:04   13:15     2:53:31
8943  Samantha Bohnert       F 30-34   884/1109     1:26:27   13:15     2:53:34
8944  John Buehler           M 25-29    535/577     1:32:21   13:16     2:53:36
8945  Erica Buehler          F 25-29   899/1087     1:32:21   13:16     2:53:36
8946  Jane Hermans           F 65-69      13/69     1:27:23   13:16     2:53:37
8947  Kate Laubenthal        F 25-29   900/1087     1:29:47   13:16     2:53:38
8948  Liz Mott               F 40-44    651/918     1:27:59   13:16     2:53:38
8949  Jennifer Been          F 40-44    652/918     1:31:19   13:16     2:53:40
8950  Rick Staudigel         M 55-59    245/309     1:29:00   13:16     2:53:41
8951  Kelly Dehan            F 50-54    371/629     1:29:02   13:16     2:53:42
8952  Thomas Lillie          M 55-59    246/309     1:39:18   13:16     2:53:42
8953  Heather Maxfield       F 35-39   783/1029     1:24:55   13:16     2:53:43
8954  Jamie Golsch           F 25-29   901/1087     1:32:44   13:16     2:53:45
8955  Nicole Golsch          F 25-29   902/1087     1:32:45   13:16     2:53:46
8956  Judith Golsch          F 55-59    173/418     1:32:45   13:16     2:53:46
8957  Kathy Painter          F 55-59    174/418     1:27:40   13:16     2:53:47
8958  Scharon Burgher        F 30-34   885/1109     1:27:28   13:16     2:53:47
8959  Daniel Burgher         M 30-34    586/623     1:27:28   13:16     2:53:47
8960  Erica Summers          F 35-39   784/1029     1:28:00   13:16     2:53:48
8961  Jean Simms             F 45-49    503/789     1:26:32   13:17     2:53:48
8962  Lisa Vorrasi           F 30-34   886/1109     1:37:00   13:17     2:53:49
8963  Salli Rawlins          F 55-59    175/418     1:30:56   13:17     2:53:50
8964  Judith Wachtel         F 50-54    372/629     1:30:57   13:17     2:53:50
8965  Jennifer Fogarty       F 25-29   903/1087     1:29:58   13:17     2:53:50
8966  Mary Kaye Bosse        F 45-49    504/789     1:26:38   13:17     2:53:51
8967  Melissa Shih           F 25-29   904/1087     1:29:24   13:17     2:53:51
8968  Jennifer Wise          F 45-49    505/789     1:30:20   13:17     2:53:55
8969  Michelle Marino        F 40-44    653/918     1:30:21   13:17     2:53:56
8970  Garrett Parsons        M 18-24    305/316     1:34:23   13:17     2:53:57
8971  Lauren Stoll           F 18-24    786/910     1:34:23   13:17     2:53:58
8972  Jared Ptaszkiewicz     M 35-39    571/629     1:24:28   13:17     2:53:59
8973  Karen Schlosser        F 55-59    176/418     1:29:26   13:18     2:54:01
8974  Catherine Luers        F 50-54    373/629     1:29:27   13:18     2:54:02
8975  Paula Harrell          F 40-44    654/918     1:31:35   13:18     2:54:03
8976  Margie Massie          F 40-44    655/918     1:32:06   13:18     2:54:04
8977  Josh Jones             M 25-29    536/577     1:24:52   13:18     2:54:05
8978  Meridy Glenn           F 55-59    177/418     1:30:34   13:18     2:54:05
8979  Hans Nienaber          M 50-54    348/412     1:24:51   13:18     2:54:06
8980  Mary Kay Slattery      F 60-64     58/207     1:25:58   13:18     2:54:06
8981  Patricia Tetirick      F 60-64     59/207     1:32:06   13:18     2:54:07
8982  Tim Burns              M 45-49    441/495     1:23:02   13:18     2:54:07
8983  Melisa Klusman         F 45-49    506/789     1:28:34   13:18     2:54:08
8984  Nicole Singer          F 35-39   785/1029     1:29:41   13:18     2:54:09
8985  Renee Drayton          F 45-49    507/789     1:31:57   13:18     2:54:11
8986  Maureen Hildebrandt    F 30-34   887/1109     1:26:28   13:18     2:54:11
8987  Brandon Zembrodt       M 35-39    572/629     1:24:20   13:18     2:54:11
8988  Alison Lucas           F 35-39   786/1029     1:26:28   13:18     2:54:11
8989  Emily Oliverio         F 35-39   787/1029     1:26:28   13:18     2:54:12
8990  Robin Strong           F 50-54    374/629     1:29:38   13:18     2:54:12
8991  Laura Vedder           F 35-39   788/1029     1:29:38   13:18     2:54:12
8992  Deborah Lahey          F 50-54    375/629     1:30:36   13:18     2:54:12
8993  Dee Dornacher          F 55-59    178/418     1:31:15   13:18     2:54:13
8994  Eric Gerstner          M 50-54    349/412     1:31:00   13:18     2:54:14
8995  Mary Thompson          F 35-39   789/1029     1:33:08   13:19     2:54:15
8996  Helen Pappas           F 30-34   888/1109     1:26:26   13:19     2:54:15
8997  Dorothy Smith          F 25-29   905/1087     1:26:26   13:19     2:54:15
8998  Ashley Hicks           F 30-34   889/1109     1:26:39   13:19     2:54:19
8999  Pamela Brisendine      F 55-59    179/418     1:28:56   13:19     2:54:19
9000  Kelly Braun            F 18-24    787/910     1:21:23   13:19     2:54:20
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9001  Missy Bastin           F 40-44    656/918     1:29:56   13:19     2:54:22
9002  Amy Willenborg         F 45-49    508/789     1:29:56   13:19     2:54:22
9003  Bryan Engle            M 40-44    460/509     1:28:29   13:19     2:54:23
9004  Daley Lambert          F 30-34   890/1109     1:27:34   13:19     2:54:24
9005  Christine Doverspike   F 65-69      14/69     1:33:37   13:20     2:54:28
9006  Dana Scully            F 30-34   891/1109     1:26:31   13:20     2:54:29
9007  Chelsea Mead           F 25-29   906/1087               13:20     2:54:29
9008  Victoria Buhr          F 25-29   907/1087     1:26:50   13:20     2:54:30
9009  Ron Johnson            M 65-69      44/72     1:31:26   13:20     2:54:32
9010  Jim Meiser             M 65-69      45/72     1:33:36   13:20     2:54:32
9011  Timothy Clements       M 55-59    247/309     1:27:58   13:20     2:54:32
9012  Luann Scherer          F 60-64     60/207     1:35:11   13:20     2:54:32
9013  Felicia Quick          F 55-59    180/418     1:33:36   13:20     2:54:33
9014  Donna Maycox           F 65-69      15/69     1:31:10   13:20     2:54:34
9015  Molly Woodruff         F 35-39   790/1029     1:26:48   13:20     2:54:35
9016  Patti Frame            F 55-59    181/418     1:26:04   13:20     2:54:36
9017  Diane Allen            F 35-39   791/1029     1:26:48   13:20     2:54:36
9018  Dara Bullock           F 35-39   792/1029     1:27:33   13:20     2:54:36
9019  Melanie Nutt           F 35-39   793/1029     1:27:43   13:20     2:54:37
9020  Shannon Thomas         F 18-24    788/910     1:32:03   13:20     2:54:38
9021  Rose Scovel            F 35-39   794/1029     1:31:35   13:20     2:54:39
9022  Linda Giessler         F 60-64     61/207     1:29:56   13:21     2:54:41
9023  Colette Callender      F 50-54    376/629     1:32:06   13:21     2:54:42
9024  April Callis           F 30-34   892/1109     1:27:26   13:21     2:54:45
9025  Joyce Warthling        F 45-49    509/789     1:27:06   13:21     2:54:46
9026  Carla Faletti          F 35-39   795/1029     1:31:07   13:21     2:54:46
9027  Melanie Anderson       F 40-44    657/918     1:32:30   13:21     2:54:46
9028  Takuya Wada            M 25-29    537/577     1:29:05   13:21     2:54:46
9029  Kei Lawson             F 35-39   796/1029     1:28:58   13:21     2:54:49
9030  Sophie Lutes           F 01-17     91/115     1:27:36   13:21     2:54:49
9031  Donald Hadley          M 50-54    350/412     1:24:42   13:21     2:54:54
9032  Ginny Hadley           F 25-29   908/1087     1:24:42   13:22     2:54:54
9033  Jonathan Guillen       M 35-39    573/629     1:30:58   13:22     2:54:54
9034  Amy Smethurst          F 30-34   893/1109     1:30:58   13:22     2:54:55
9035  Ashley Ferraiuolo      F 25-29   909/1087     1:39:33   13:22     2:54:56
9036  Matthew Davidson       M 30-34    587/623     1:39:33   13:22     2:54:56
9037  Joseph Schmeltzer      M 35-39    574/629     1:30:56   13:22     2:55:00
9038  Cathy Herr             F 45-49    510/789     1:28:47   13:22     2:55:03
9039  Mathrem Grigsby        M 30-34    588/623     1:29:58   13:22     2:55:04
9040  Scott Korfhagen        M 30-34    589/623     1:29:59   13:22     2:55:04
9041  Alyssa Merkel          F 25-29   910/1087     1:29:37   13:22     2:55:06
9042  Julie Redfern          F 25-29   911/1087     1:29:28   13:23     2:55:09
9043  Jeremy Madden          M 35-39    575/629     1:29:37   13:23     2:55:10
9044  John Hopkins           M 50-54    351/412     1:37:32   13:23     2:55:11
9045  Dorota Bagdziun        F 35-39   797/1029     1:27:21   13:23     2:55:12
9046  Carol Tippie           F 35-39   798/1029     1:29:38   13:23     2:55:12
9047  Stacey Depp            F 45-49    511/789     1:31:46   13:23     2:55:12
9048  Jennifer Beck          F 40-44    658/918     1:31:43   13:23     2:55:12
9049  Mark Vossman           M 45-49    442/495     1:28:01   13:23     2:55:14
9050  Claire Buckley         F 18-24    789/910     1:27:40   13:23     2:55:14
9051  Brian Grossman         M 40-44    461/509     1:28:31   13:23     2:55:17
9052  Audrey Greenstone      F 18-24    790/910     1:31:23   13:23     2:55:17
9053  Elena Leo              F 18-24    791/910     1:31:23   13:23     2:55:17
9054  Holly Phillips         F 35-39   799/1029     1:28:54   13:23     2:55:20
9055  Deborah Finlay         F 55-59    182/418     1:28:28   13:24     2:55:20
9056  Andrea Kaercher        F 35-39   800/1029     1:28:58   13:24     2:55:20
9057  Cera Dudas             F 30-34   894/1109     1:35:46   13:24     2:55:22
9058  Stephanie Morris       F 30-34   895/1109     1:28:49   13:24     2:55:23
9059  Kathryn Jo Hull        F 55-59    183/418     1:28:29   13:24     2:55:23
9060  Barbara Gill           F 50-54    377/629     1:30:10   13:24     2:55:24
9061  Tim Wood               M 45-49    443/495     1:33:34   13:24     2:55:24
9062  Christopher Marazon    M 35-39    576/629     1:21:38   13:24     2:55:24
9063  Stephanie Marazon      F 35-39   801/1029     1:21:38   13:24     2:55:24
9064  Joann Metz             F 55-59    184/418     1:32:37   13:24     2:55:28
9065  Allison Lipp           F 18-24    792/910     1:38:34   13:24     2:55:28
9066  Senu Apewokin          M 40-44    462/509     1:27:11   13:24     2:55:29
9067  Brandy Vitucci         F 30-34   896/1109     1:29:31   13:24     2:55:31
9068  Jennifer Reynolds      F 40-44    659/918     1:27:23   13:25     2:55:33
9069  Brittany Passmore      F 25-29   912/1087     1:27:49   13:25     2:55:35
9070  Karl Hart              M 50-54    352/412     1:31:35   13:25     2:55:36
9071  Erika Collier          F 30-34   897/1109     1:28:37   13:25     2:55:38
9072  Mark Flege             M 50-54    353/412     1:33:31   13:25     2:55:39
9073  Fred Fisher            M 40-44    463/509     1:26:57   13:25     2:55:39
9074  Jillian Harrington     F 40-44    660/918     1:32:19   13:25     2:55:40
9075  Ann Steiner            F 55-59    185/418     1:29:23   13:25     2:55:43
9076  Jennifer Dronsfield    F 35-39   802/1029     1:34:25   13:25     2:55:43
9077  Mike Duffy             M 50-54    354/412     1:30:37   13:25     2:55:46
9078  Lindsey Totten         F 18-24    793/910     1:28:30   13:26     2:55:47
9079  Rebecca Littlefield    F 25-29   913/1087     1:27:49   13:26     2:55:47
9080  Karen Hawkins          F 55-59    186/418     1:29:09   13:26     2:55:48
9081  Aysia MacK             F 01-17     92/115     1:44:22   13:26     2:55:48
9082  Janet Gates            F 60-64     62/207     1:33:34   13:26     2:55:48
9083  Kenneth Cox            M 25-29    538/577     1:23:57   13:26     2:55:49
9084  Kate Demske            F 40-44    661/918     1:34:59   13:26     2:55:52
9085  Christine Sullivan     F 60-64     63/207     1:30:08   13:26     2:55:53
9086  Bonnie Berding         F 60-64     64/207     1:32:28   13:26     2:55:55
9087  Barb Benkert           F 55-59    187/418     1:32:10   13:26     2:55:57
9088  Carolyn Grimes         F 60-64     65/207     1:37:53   13:26     2:55:58
9089  Constance Williams     F 60-64     66/207     1:26:02   13:26     2:55:58
9090  Susanna Mattingly      F 25-29   914/1087     1:29:18   13:26     2:55:58
9091  Stephanie Higgins      F 35-39   803/1029     1:29:18   13:26     2:55:59
9092  Tonya Seibert          F 30-34   898/1109     1:29:20   13:26     2:55:59
9093  Roland Epley           M 55-59    248/309     1:28:11   13:27     2:56:01
9094  Courtney Irwin         F 40-44    662/918     1:24:30   13:27     2:56:03
9095  Lisa Barr              F 45-49    512/789     1:25:56   13:27     2:56:05
9096  Angela Albrecht        F 40-44    663/918     1:36:27   13:27     2:56:09
9097  Tim Albrecht           M 40-44    464/509     1:36:27   13:27     2:56:09
9098  Shelbylynn Engle       F 18-24    794/910     1:29:47   13:27     2:56:10
9099  Ashley Vickers         F 25-29   915/1087     1:31:16   13:27     2:56:11
9100  Candice Solomon        F 25-29   916/1087     1:31:17   13:27     2:56:11
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9101  Jessica Saner          F 25-29   917/1087     1:31:17   13:27     2:56:11
9102  Jennifer Lindgren      F 40-44    664/918     1:27:28   13:27     2:56:12
9103  Amanda Barton          F 18-24    795/910     1:29:49   13:27     2:56:12
9104  Anne Ernst             F 60-64     67/207     1:34:58   13:28     2:56:13
9105  John Hofmann           M 65-69      46/72     1:32:33   13:28     2:56:15
9106  Randal Johnson         M 30-34    590/623     1:30:05   13:28     2:56:15
9107  Linda Brockman         F 65-69      16/69     1:32:26   13:28     2:56:17
9108  Jenny Bates            F 40-44    665/918     1:29:35   13:28     2:56:18
9109  Eva Burgan             F 55-59    188/418     1:29:35   13:28     2:56:19
9110  Gail Somers            F 65-69      17/69     1:32:01   13:28     2:56:22
9111  Jill Kuchle            F 40-44    666/918     1:32:01   13:28     2:56:22
9112  Karen Schroder         F 60-64     68/207     1:29:58   13:28     2:56:23
9113  Todd Gamble            M 30-34    591/623     1:28:32   13:28     2:56:25
9114  Christy Wichard        F 35-39   804/1029     1:28:45   13:28     2:56:25
9115  Tracey Raber           F 50-54    378/629     1:32:49   13:29     2:56:26
9116  Claire Taylor          F 01-17     93/115     1:23:09   13:29     2:56:29
9117  Mary Lou Zimmerman     F 75-79        1/4     1:33:25   13:29     2:56:29
9118  Stephanie Branch       F 18-24    796/910     1:25:14   13:29     2:56:32
9119  Stephanie Killmar      F 25-29   918/1087     1:32:20   13:29     2:56:32
9120  Julie Wilson           F 55-59    189/418     1:32:45   13:29     2:56:32
9121  Laura Ritter           F 45-49    513/789     1:39:50   13:29     2:56:33
9122  Renee Mascari          F 30-34   899/1109     1:29:54   13:29     2:56:35
9123  Kenneth Crawford       M 50-54    355/412     1:30:38   13:29     2:56:35
9124  Martin South           M 55-59    249/309     1:30:38   13:29     2:56:37
9125  Madison Sand           F 18-24    797/910     1:34:21   13:29     2:56:37
9126  Ann Taylor             F 50-54    379/629     1:23:09   13:29     2:56:38
9127  Margaret West          F 60-64     69/207     1:30:26   13:30     2:56:39
9128  Christine Molina       F 30-34   900/1109     1:23:15   13:30     2:56:41
9129  Lori Abbott-Smith      F 45-49    514/789     1:27:21   13:30     2:56:44
9130  Megan Mears            F 30-34   901/1109     1:30:56   13:30     2:56:47
9131  Nancy Schultz          F 45-49    515/789     1:29:17   13:30     2:56:48
9132  Lew Rishel             M 50-54    356/412     1:33:04   13:30     2:56:49
9133  Candace Rishel         F 35-39   805/1029     1:33:06   13:30     2:56:50
9134  Raegan Rinchiuso       F 35-39   806/1029     1:25:56   13:30     2:56:50
9135  Carol Eustace          F 60-64     70/207     1:28:55   13:30     2:56:52
9136  Brian Johnson          M 35-39    577/629     1:25:30   13:31     2:56:52
9137  Sarann Mock            F 80-84        1/2     1:32:21   13:31     2:56:53
9138  Caroline Cusick        F 18-24    798/910     1:31:31   13:31     2:56:56
9139  Samantha Goetz         F 30-34   902/1109     1:27:56   13:31     2:56:57
9140  Bryan Molina           M 40-44    465/509     1:31:52   13:31     2:56:58
9141  Victoria Rummel        F 30-34   903/1109     1:22:43   13:31     2:56:58
9142  Kim Stamper            F 50-54    380/629     1:32:16   13:31     2:56:58
9143  Carolyn Warmuth        F 30-34   904/1109     1:30:18   13:31     2:56:59
9144  Rachel Dzieran         F 40-44    667/918     1:27:15   13:31     2:57:00
9145  Brenda Ryan            F 55-59    190/418     1:32:39   13:31     2:57:02
9146  Thomas Wagner          M 30-34    592/623     1:26:56   13:31     2:57:03
9147  Kari Anderson          F 35-39   807/1029     1:34:09   13:31     2:57:03
9148  Jason Broderick        M 30-34    593/623     1:23:57   13:31     2:57:04
9149  Katherine Fischer      F 25-29   919/1087     1:23:54   13:32     2:57:06
9150  Katherine Kapes        F 30-34   905/1109     1:32:51   13:32     2:57:07
9151  Cammie Coffey          F 25-29   920/1087     1:30:04   13:32     2:57:07
9152  Steven John Gorss      M 25-29    539/577     1:33:32   13:32     2:57:07
9153  Nancy Marie Keating    F 25-29   921/1087     1:33:32   13:32     2:57:07
9154  Alison Edwards         F 35-39   808/1029     1:36:14   13:32     2:57:08
9155  Kelly Cleven           F 35-39   809/1029     1:36:13   13:32     2:57:08
9156  Patty Losacker         F 50-54    381/629     1:30:57   13:32     2:57:09
9157  Ryan Anderson          M 01-17      69/78     1:48:16   13:32     2:57:09
9158  Cj Neville             F 35-39   810/1029     1:31:49   13:32     2:57:10
9159  Nancy Sheckler         F 18-24    799/910     1:31:03   13:32     2:57:12
9160  Matt Winterhalter      M 25-29    540/577     1:21:31   13:32     2:57:12
9161  Nadine Jake            F 40-44    668/918     1:27:08   13:32     2:57:13
9162  Sara Vickers           F 35-39   811/1029     1:28:41   13:32     2:57:15
9163  Susan Werner           F 30-34   906/1109     1:34:34   13:32     2:57:16
9164  Mary Collins           F 35-39   812/1029     1:29:36   13:32     2:57:17
9165  Robert Weghorn         M 35-39    578/629     1:31:24   13:32     2:57:17
9166  Grethel Millington     F 18-24    800/910     1:17:40   13:33     2:57:18
9167  Jeba Moses             M 50-54    357/412     1:17:40   13:33     2:57:19
9168  Amanda Applegate       F 30-34   907/1109     1:32:16   13:33     2:57:20
9169  Gale Kernitz           F 55-59    191/418     1:32:16   13:33     2:57:20
9170  Carina Denney          F 45-49    516/789     1:35:24   13:33     2:57:20
9171  S Marie Henderson      F 35-39   813/1029     1:30:25   13:33     2:57:23
9172  Carla Helton           F 45-49    517/789     1:29:02   13:33     2:57:24
9173  Taylor Albright        F 01-17     94/115     1:29:28   13:33     2:57:24
9174  Susan Weber            F 50-54    382/629     1:33:06   13:34     2:57:35
9175  Sara Hopson            F 30-34   908/1109     1:28:08   13:34     2:57:39
9176  Julia Kerwin           F 30-34   909/1109     1:21:56   13:34     2:57:39
9177  Caroline Siderits      F 50-54    383/629     1:32:42   13:34     2:57:40
9178  Stephanie Duerr        F 18-24    801/910     1:35:53   13:34     2:57:41
9179  Jeanne Piccola         F 60-64     71/207     1:34:08   13:34     2:57:42
9180  Morgan Dionne          F 18-24    802/910     1:33:25   13:34     2:57:42
9181  Jennifer Tefs          F 45-49    518/789     1:26:53   13:34     2:57:43
9182  Carol Rieger-Taylor    F 40-44    669/918     1:30:03   13:34     2:57:44
9183  Maureen Miller         F 65-69      18/69     1:32:29   13:34     2:57:44
9184  Elyse Edelbauer        F 25-29   922/1087     1:26:54   13:35     2:57:45
9185  Amber Bechard          F 50-54    384/629     1:31:00   13:35     2:57:46
9186  Alok Agrawal           M 50-54    358/412     1:36:23   13:35     2:57:46
9187  Christopher Sucher     M 30-34    594/623     1:27:50   13:35     2:57:46
9188  Paul Kirila            M 35-39    579/629     1:32:30   13:35     2:57:47
9189  Bruce Favret           M 60-64    119/156     1:36:34   13:35     2:57:48
9190  Deborah Hamer Williams F 50-54    385/629     1:29:54   13:35     2:57:49
9191  Jason Weghorn          M 30-34    595/623     1:31:24   13:35     2:57:49
9192  Mark Adkins            M 40-44    466/509     1:31:24   13:35     2:57:52
9193  Jenni Hoff             F 35-39   814/1029     1:34:24   13:35     2:57:54
9194  Carrie Waide           F 25-29   923/1087     1:33:51   13:35     2:57:54
9195  Heather Jones          F 40-44    670/918     1:31:47   13:35     2:57:55
9196  Emily Burgstrom        F 30-34   910/1109     1:37:05   13:35     2:57:56
9197  Lisa Brannigan         F 50-54    386/629     1:33:25   13:35     2:57:56
9198  Parmjit Sandher        F 55-59    192/418     1:34:30   13:35     2:57:56
9199  Renu Moon              F 55-59    193/418     1:32:06   13:35     2:57:56
9200  Patrick Hawkins        M 25-29    541/577     1:35:41   13:36     2:57:57
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9201  Krista Werne           F 35-39   815/1029     1:31:10   13:36     2:57:58
9202  Carol Huesing          F 50-54    387/629     1:37:00   13:36     2:57:58
9203  Kathy Paolello         F 45-49    519/789     1:34:17   13:36     2:57:58
9204  Colleen Migas          F 40-44    671/918     1:38:51   13:36     2:57:59
9205  Tom Hale               M 30-34    596/623     1:34:09   13:36     2:57:59
9206  Kesha Mitchell         F 40-44    672/918     1:34:58   13:36     2:58:01
9207  Matthew Shomper        M 40-44    467/509     1:38:21   13:36     2:58:02
9208  Emily Meiser           F 25-29   924/1087     1:31:54   13:36     2:58:04
9209  Angie Hodges           F 35-39   816/1029     1:31:59   13:36     2:58:04
9210  Brian Phillips         M 35-39    580/629     1:36:17   13:36     2:58:07
9211  Khandan Rezvannejad    F 40-44    673/918     1:32:28   13:36     2:58:07
9212  Melanie Cade           F 30-34   911/1109     1:31:49   13:37     2:58:10
9213  Julie Meyer            F 45-49    520/789     1:29:09   13:37     2:58:11
9214  Gail Alford            F 55-59    194/418     1:34:31   13:37     2:58:12
9215  Emily Hach             F 25-29   925/1087     1:29:31   13:37     2:58:12
9216  Carolyn Hinders        F 25-29   926/1087     1:29:31   13:37     2:58:13
9217  Jill Higgins           F 30-34   912/1109     1:29:18   13:37     2:58:14
9218  McKenzie Kidd          F 01-17     95/115     1:35:45   13:37     2:58:15
9219  Karen Nostadt          F 60-64     72/207     1:32:19   13:37     2:58:18
9220  Patricia Altenau       F 55-59    195/418     1:33:09   13:37     2:58:20
9221  Elizabeth Acciani      F 30-34   913/1109     1:27:50   13:37     2:58:23
9222  Laurie Smith           F 55-59    196/418     1:29:58   13:38     2:58:23
9223  Emily Smith            F 18-24    803/910     1:29:58   13:38     2:58:23
9224  Brad Young             M 45-49    444/495     1:28:00   13:38     2:58:24
9225  Wandylis Vargas-Irizar F 30-34   914/1109     1:30:12   13:38     2:58:24
9226  Christy Dempster       F 40-44    674/918     1:30:59   13:38     2:58:25
9227  Famie Metzger          F 50-54    388/629     1:27:33   13:38     2:58:25
9228  Leslie King            F 60-64     73/207               13:38     2:58:28
9229  Heather Harris         F 40-44    675/918     1:26:11   13:38     2:58:28
9230  Stacey Cruikshank      F 40-44    676/918     1:30:43   13:38     2:58:29
9231  Susie Aguirre          F 65-69      19/69               13:38     2:58:30
9232  Melissa McHenry        F 40-44    677/918     1:38:51   13:38     2:58:35
9233  Lee Denham             F 65-69      20/69               13:38     2:58:35
9234  Emily Yungblut         F 45-49    521/789     1:37:10   13:38     2:58:36
9235  Christina Snyder       F 45-49    522/789     1:29:35   13:39     2:58:38
9236  Margaret Tedder        F 30-34   915/1109     1:34:08   13:39     2:58:38
9237  Lori Stitt             F 55-59    197/418     1:32:31   13:39     2:58:41
9238  Lisa Pruden            F 50-54    389/629     1:28:35   13:39     2:58:41
9239  Jeanne Kavinsky        F 55-59    198/418     1:28:36   13:39     2:58:41
9240  Melissa Collini        F 30-34   916/1109     1:31:33   13:39     2:58:42
9241  Jaliza Lasala          F 30-34   917/1109     1:29:09   13:39     2:58:43
9242  Maria Kriszadel Medina F 25-29   927/1087     1:29:09   13:39     2:58:43
9243  Kristi Lehmkuhl        F 40-44    678/918     1:42:40   13:39     2:58:44
9244  Jackie McDonald        F 50-54    390/629     1:31:33   13:39     2:58:45
9245  Courtney Rings         F 35-39   817/1029     1:31:25   13:39     2:58:47
9246  Kathy Luecke           F 50-54    391/629     1:34:32   13:39     2:58:49
9247  Sharon Johnston        F 50-54    392/629     1:33:00   13:40     2:58:49
9248  Leanna Homandberg      F 18-24    804/910     1:27:41   13:40     2:58:50
9249  Sherri Sievers         F 45-49    523/789     1:33:33   13:40     2:58:51
9250  Peter Montgomery       M 18-24    306/316     1:27:41   13:40     2:58:52
9251  Susan Saud             F 50-54    393/629     1:34:54   13:40     2:58:53
9252  Sudha Mahalingam       F 60-64     74/207     1:32:58   13:40     2:58:54
9253  Michael Pinsky         M 65-69      47/72     1:36:07   13:40     2:58:54
9254  Tony Mayer             M 35-39    581/629     1:27:47   13:40     2:58:55
9255  Sonya Kramer           F 45-49    524/789     1:34:53   13:40     2:58:55
9256  Thomas Postlewait      M 35-39    582/629     1:35:07   13:40     2:58:56
9257  Justin Masterson       M 35-39    583/629     1:26:00   13:40     2:58:57
9258  Cynthia Robinson       F 45-49    525/789     1:31:21   13:40     2:58:57
9259  Haley Vining           F 25-29   928/1087     1:26:01   13:40     2:58:58
9260  Jamie Barnett          F 40-44    679/918     1:30:14   13:40     2:59:02
9261  Kandy Nicely           F 35-39   818/1029     1:28:22   13:41     2:59:03
9262  Steven Zink            M 30-34    597/623     1:29:18   13:41     2:59:04
9263  Takashi Higuchi        M 30-34    598/623     1:25:31   13:41     2:59:05
9264  Lorrie Huegel          F 45-49    526/789     1:30:54   13:41     2:59:07
9265  Tori Irwin             F 30-34   918/1109     1:33:23   13:41     2:59:08
9266  Charles Brown          M 75-79        6/9     1:35:34   13:41     2:59:09
9267  Byrd Watts             F 40-44    680/918     1:35:35   13:41     2:59:09
9268  Becky Schmitt          F 30-34   919/1109     1:32:26   13:41     2:59:10
9269  Hailey Hemmer          F 18-24    805/910     1:35:31   13:41     2:59:11
9270  Victoria Vogelgesang   F 25-29   929/1087     1:35:31   13:41     2:59:11
9271  Gena Romanello         F 18-24    806/910     1:31:23   13:41     2:59:11
9272  Kaneesha Ogle          F 30-34   920/1109     1:25:36   13:41     2:59:13
9273  Amanda Hart            F 30-34   921/1109     1:25:36   13:41     2:59:13
9274  Kip Dunagan            M 50-54    359/412     1:33:13   13:41     2:59:13
9275  Erika Appelman         F 25-29   930/1087     1:29:31   13:41     2:59:15
9276  Karen Bertz            F 55-59    199/418     1:33:52   13:41     2:59:15
9277  Rachel Few             F 18-24    807/910     1:29:33   13:42     2:59:16
9278  Rhonda Gracy           F 35-39   819/1029     1:39:03   13:42     2:59:17
9279  Connie Helmers         F 55-59    200/418     1:33:22   13:42     2:59:19
9280  Deanna Engle           F 35-39   820/1029     1:33:28   13:42     2:59:19
9281  Phyllis Kaya           F 50-54    394/629     1:33:16   13:42     2:59:20
9282  Brandon Steele         M 18-24    307/316     1:33:42   13:42     2:59:21
9283  Amy Dahl               F 18-24    808/910     1:32:13   13:42     2:59:22
9284  Anne Hissett           F 65-69      21/69     1:32:58   13:42     2:59:24
9285  Melissa Miller         F 45-49    527/789     1:31:30   13:42     2:59:25
9286  Emily Campbell         F 18-24    809/910     1:32:51   13:42     2:59:27
9287  Sarah Mayher           F 25-29   931/1087     1:44:49   13:43     2:59:31
9288  Mohamed Ali            M 45-49    445/495     1:38:40   13:43     2:59:34
9289  Leah Newsom            F 01-17     96/115     1:31:12   13:43     2:59:35
9290  Steve Feine            M 50-54    360/412     1:36:20   13:43     2:59:35
9291  Jenni Knutson          F 30-34   922/1109     1:31:35   13:43     2:59:36
9292  Eric Knutson           M 35-39    584/629     1:31:35   13:43     2:59:36
9293  Aaron Hempfling        M 40-44    468/509     1:36:07   13:43     2:59:36
9294  Jamison Fehring        F 01-17     97/115     1:42:02   13:43     2:59:38
9295  Julie Nedzel           F 35-39   821/1029     1:28:16   13:43     2:59:38
9296  Laura Riley Holbrook   F 30-34   923/1109     1:26:48   13:43     2:59:39
9297  Gary Northup           M 60-64    120/156     1:30:57   13:43     2:59:40
9298  Jennifer Locke         F 40-44    681/918     1:33:13   13:43     2:59:41
9299  Ivet Valencia          F 35-39   822/1029     1:33:13   13:43     2:59:41
9300  Stephanie Kramer       F 30-34   924/1109     1:28:36   13:43     2:59:41
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9301  Sheyna Heismann        F 45-49    528/789     1:33:27   13:43     2:59:41
9302  Angela Stoddard        F 35-39   823/1029     1:32:38   13:43     2:59:41
9303  Lorie Craycroft        F 35-39   824/1029     1:32:04   13:43     2:59:42
9304  Erica Broadway         F 25-29   932/1087     1:39:30   13:44     2:59:43
9305  Brook Bentley          F 25-29   933/1087     1:39:30   13:44     2:59:43
9306  Kathy Hipple           F 45-49    529/789     1:34:19   13:44     2:59:44
9307  Deep Nagral            M 25-29    542/577     1:37:31   13:44     2:59:44
9308  Rachel Sprague         F 25-29   934/1087     1:30:18   13:44     2:59:44
9309  Katrina Hagger         F 30-34   925/1109     1:28:05   13:44     2:59:44
9310  Pat Enders             F 65-69      22/69     1:33:37   13:44     2:59:48
9311  Elizabeth Williams     F 35-39   825/1029     1:34:42   13:44     2:59:48
9312  James Klosterman       M 35-39    585/629     1:29:15   13:44     2:59:53
9313  Jeffrey Ring           M 40-44    469/509     1:30:59   13:45     2:59:56
9314  Joycelyne Vaze         F 40-44    682/918     1:30:15   13:45     2:59:56
9315  Mark Kobelt            M 60-64    121/156     1:31:42   13:45     2:59:58
9316  Tina Brennan           F 45-49    530/789     1:28:50   13:45     3:00:01
9317  Liz Gombert            F 25-29   935/1087     1:34:56   13:45     3:00:03
9318  N. Lorraine Becker     F 60-64     75/207     1:35:15   13:45     3:00:04
9319  Tamaya Dennard         F 35-39   826/1029     1:30:16   13:46     3:00:09
9320  Tina Turner            F 45-49    531/789     1:30:17   13:46     3:00:09
9321  Steve Jerauld          M 35-39    586/629     1:36:33   13:46     3:00:10
9322  Oliver Gildersleeve    M 45-49    446/495     1:30:55   13:46     3:00:11
9323  Sharon Bittinger       F 55-59    201/418     1:36:24   13:46     3:00:12
9324  Mike Leonard           M 30-34    599/623     1:32:27   13:46     3:00:13
9325  Christina Koenig       F 35-39   827/1029     1:29:41   13:46     3:00:15
9326  Sarah Izor             F 18-24    810/910     1:35:29   13:46     3:00:16
9327  Vy Ta                  F 30-34   926/1109     1:28:08   13:46     3:00:17
9328  Mary Heckard           F 45-49    532/789     1:39:08   13:46     3:00:19
9329  Kathryn Hensley        F 35-39   828/1029     1:32:26   13:47     3:00:22
9330  Frank Moore            M 18-24    308/316     1:27:14   13:47     3:00:26
9331  Tony Giambra           M 50-54    361/412     1:27:14   13:47     3:00:26
9332  Marna Weber            F 60-64     76/207     1:32:40   13:47     3:00:27
9333  Kimberly Kick          F 45-49    533/789     1:32:25   13:47     3:00:29
9334  Sarah Pounder          F 25-29   936/1087     1:29:56   13:47     3:00:30
9335  Ashley Noga            F 18-24    811/910     1:33:24   13:47     3:00:30
9336  Emily Gibson           F 40-44    683/918     1:31:08   13:47     3:00:31
9337  Dan Fields             M 50-54    362/412     1:32:19   13:47     3:00:33
9338  Madonna Little         F 30-34   927/1109     1:32:47   13:48     3:00:37
9339  Matilda Spears         F 30-34   928/1109     1:32:47   13:48     3:00:37
9340  April Herald           F 35-39   829/1029     1:32:47   13:48     3:00:37
9341  Ken Herr               M 65-69      48/72     1:36:52   13:48     3:00:40
9342  Jennifer Underwood     F 40-44    684/918     1:34:02   13:48     3:00:41
9343  Amanda Patton          F 30-34   929/1109     1:29:26   13:48     3:00:45
9344  Heather Ford           F 40-44    685/918     1:33:58   13:48     3:00:46
9345  Leah Weitzman          F 40-44    686/918     1:30:38   13:48     3:00:46
9346  Julie Molleran         F 50-54    395/629     1:38:05   13:49     3:00:48
9347  Everett Greene         M 65-69      49/72     1:32:52   13:49     3:00:48
9348  Noelle Williams        F 50-54    396/629     1:34:55   13:49     3:00:48
9349  Jeffrey Williams       M 30-34    600/623     1:34:55   13:49     3:00:49
9350  Tisha Wright           F 50-54    397/629     1:34:16   13:49     3:00:49
9351  Karen Swolsky          F 45-49    534/789     1:34:16   13:49     3:00:49
9352  Julie Howe             F 35-39   830/1029     1:33:49   13:49     3:00:49
9353  Darren Simms           M 40-44    470/509     1:34:41   13:49     3:00:50
9354  Sarah Womack           F 35-39   831/1029     1:34:41   13:49     3:00:52
9355  Laura Walker           F 45-49    535/789     1:31:19   13:49     3:00:53
9356  Traci Griffin          F 40-44    687/918     1:31:19   13:49     3:00:53
9357  Owen Menchhofer        M 55-59    250/309     1:34:37   13:49     3:00:56
9358  Georgine Getty         F 40-44    688/918     1:33:56   13:49     3:00:58
9359  Mary Brigid Joyce      F 18-24    812/910     1:33:26   13:49     3:00:59
9360  Jared Dieselberg       F 40-44    689/918     1:31:05   13:50     3:01:06
9361  Christina Dieselberg   F 40-44    690/918     1:31:06   13:50     3:01:06
9362  Susie Rutkowski        F 55-59    202/418     1:29:12   13:50     3:01:06
9363  Kurtis Finch           M 60-64    122/156     1:35:13   13:50     3:01:06
9364  Meredith Campbell      F 30-34   930/1109     1:29:13   13:50     3:01:06
9365  Tammy Light-Williams   F 40-44    691/918     1:31:49   13:50     3:01:07
9366  Meredith Moeller       F 18-24    813/910     1:29:33   13:50     3:01:08
9367  Leah McLaughlin        F 45-49    536/789     1:28:10   13:50     3:01:10
9368  Jenny Rupe             F 40-44    692/918     1:31:50   13:51     3:01:14
9369  Eileen Girdwood        F 45-49    537/789     1:32:55   13:51     3:01:15
9370  Jennifer Kunz          F 30-34   931/1109     1:33:31   13:51     3:01:15
9371  Penny Eck              F 45-49    538/789     1:32:33   13:51     3:01:18
9372  Lydia Fuller           F 18-24    814/910     1:41:15   13:51     3:01:18
9373  Chelsea Belleman       F 25-29   937/1087     1:41:15   13:51     3:01:18
9374  Elisabeth Deforest     F 55-59    203/418     1:32:34   13:51     3:01:19
9375  Rich Mitchell          M 50-54    363/412     1:35:20   13:51     3:01:21
9376  Paula Parr-Mitchell    F 50-54    398/629     1:35:20   13:51     3:01:21
9377  Mikaela Gilmartin      F 18-24    815/910     1:35:00   13:51     3:01:21
9378  Alexis Mitchell        F 30-34   932/1109     1:33:35   13:51     3:01:22
9379  Brea Johnson           F 18-24    816/910     1:35:15   13:51     3:01:23
9380  Jody Tsevat            F 55-59    204/418     1:32:26   13:51     3:01:23
9381  Hayley Munz            F 18-24    817/910     1:34:13   13:51     3:01:24
9382  Angie Weber            F 40-44    693/918     1:34:13   13:51     3:01:24
9383  Joelle King            F 18-24    818/910     1:35:47   13:51     3:01:26
9384  Karen Craig            F 50-54    399/629     1:33:35   13:52     3:01:27
9385  Lisa Harmon            F 30-34   933/1109     1:34:07   13:52     3:01:30
9386  Denise Boone           F 30-34   934/1109     1:34:07   13:52     3:01:30
9387  Kathryn Simms          F 30-34   935/1109     1:32:56   13:52     3:01:31
9388  Mary Mercer            F 45-49    539/789     1:34:33   13:52     3:01:32
9389  Margaret Roberto       F 55-59    205/418     1:34:33   13:52     3:01:32
9390  Janet Walsh            F 60-64     77/207     1:34:16   13:52     3:01:32
9391  Justin Cloyd           M 25-29    543/577     1:33:05   13:52     3:01:36
9392  Erica Close            F 35-39   832/1029     1:31:54   13:52     3:01:37
9393  Sara Johnson           F 18-24    819/910     1:32:00   13:52     3:01:37
9394  Jason Close            M 40-44    471/509     1:31:53   13:52     3:01:37
9395  Tonya Stanley          F 45-49    540/789     1:33:46   13:52     3:01:37
9396  Jawanda Awutey         F 40-44    694/918     1:36:09   13:52     3:01:39
9397  Karen Class            F 50-54    400/629     1:32:52   13:52     3:01:39
9398  Richard Boutwell       M 30-34    601/623     1:23:54   13:53     3:01:41
9399  Samantha Sakemiller    F 40-44    695/918     1:33:52   13:53     3:01:43
9400  Amanda Darlington      F 30-34   936/1109     1:37:04   13:53     3:01:45
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9401  Kimberly McCoy         F 30-34   937/1109     1:29:12   13:53     3:01:46
9402  Bridget McElroy        F 25-29   938/1087     1:38:17   13:53     3:01:47
9403  Haritma Sodhi          F 30-34   938/1109     1:32:15   13:53     3:01:47
9404  Carol Vicarel          F 65-69      23/69     1:33:21   13:53     3:01:49
9405  Geralyn Pm Falco       F 55-59    206/418     1:36:31   13:53     3:01:49
9406  Kiley Steinhauer       F 25-29   939/1087     1:27:14   13:53     3:01:51
9407  Jolaina Jeff-Cartier   F 40-44    696/918     1:33:17   13:53     3:01:52
9408  Robert McCarty         M 50-54    364/412     1:27:58   13:54     3:01:54
9409  Colleen McCarty        F 18-24    820/910     1:27:58   13:54     3:01:55
9410  Maura Liegibel         F 55-59    207/418     1:34:39   13:54     3:01:56
9411  Debbie Coleman         F 50-54    401/629     1:34:20   13:54     3:01:57
9412  Patricia Hutsell       F 45-49    541/789     1:34:29   13:54     3:01:59
9413  Bill Gupton            M 55-59    251/309     1:37:34   13:54     3:02:02
9414  Cameron Kirk           M 18-24    309/316     1:31:40   13:54     3:02:05
9415  Molly Stoddart         F 18-24    821/910     1:31:39   13:54     3:02:05
9416  Stephanie Wiesman      F 25-29   940/1087     1:39:06   13:54     3:02:05
9417  Lynn Weil              F 25-29   941/1087     1:39:05   13:54     3:02:06
9418  Karen Barcus           F 55-59    208/418     1:34:31   13:54     3:02:06
9419  Kelly Sanders          F 35-39   833/1029     1:30:34   13:55     3:02:06
9420  Sarah Ross             F 35-39   834/1029     1:30:34   13:55     3:02:06
9421  Cathy Dunahay          F 50-54    402/629     1:37:53   13:55     3:02:12
9422  Nichoals Wysinski      M 25-29    544/577     1:30:38   13:55     3:02:12
9423  Susan Fryman           F 40-44    697/918     1:33:36   13:55     3:02:13
9424  Jennifer Clodfelter    F 45-49    542/789     1:33:10   13:55     3:02:15
9425  Regina McDonald        F 45-49    543/789     1:36:51   13:55     3:02:16
9426  Dawn Adams             F 55-59    209/418     1:35:10   13:55     3:02:16
9427  Kimberly Pringle       F 50-54    403/629     1:35:11   13:55     3:02:16
9428  Carmella Jacobs        F 50-54    404/629     1:35:10   13:55     3:02:17
9429  Holly Laine            F 30-34   939/1109     1:30:02   13:56     3:02:20
9430  Tam Tran               M 50-54    365/412     1:22:24   13:56     3:02:21
9431  Dana Klapper           F 45-49    544/789     1:31:14   13:56     3:02:22
9432  Barbara Corn           F 55-59    210/418     1:30:07   13:56     3:02:26
9433  Elizabeth Fisher-Smith F 50-54    405/629     1:36:44   13:56     3:02:27
9434  Jennifer Keezer        F 60-64     78/207     1:33:51   13:56     3:02:27
9435  Judy Perkinson         F 55-59    211/418     1:33:50   13:56     3:02:27
9436  Kristin Morris         F 30-34   940/1109     1:36:39   13:56     3:02:28
9437  Jenn Patrick           F 40-44    698/918     1:33:26   13:56     3:02:28
9438  Jake Boger             M 25-29    545/577     1:33:22   13:57     3:02:34
9439  Jessica Wuennemann     F 25-29   942/1087     1:33:23   13:57     3:02:34
9440  Sylvia Trambaugh       F 55-59    212/418     1:31:17   13:57     3:02:35
9441  Margie Hartzel         F 55-59    213/418     1:37:08   13:57     3:02:36
9442  Terri Porter           F 60-64     79/207     1:35:41   13:57     3:02:36
9443  Elizabeth Williams     F 01-17     98/115     1:37:09   13:57     3:02:38
9444  Kevin Evans            M 50-54    366/412     1:35:43   13:57     3:02:42
9445  Cheryl Porter          F 55-59    214/418     1:33:14   13:57     3:02:43
9446  Shannon Bayless        M 45-49    447/495     1:28:20   13:57     3:02:45
9447  Colleen Schlea         F 45-49    545/789     1:36:37   13:57     3:02:45
9448  Donald Schlea          M 55-59    252/309     1:36:38   13:58     3:02:45
9449  Angela Smith           F 45-49    546/789     1:33:37   13:58     3:02:49
9450  Michael Cummings       M 55-59    253/309     1:35:56   13:58     3:02:49
9451  Lori Divo              F 25-29   943/1087     1:34:41   13:58     3:02:50
9452  Darrell Smith          M 25-29    546/577     1:34:35   13:58     3:02:50
9453  Kimberly Leinstock     F 30-34   941/1109     1:24:47   13:58     3:02:55
9454  Brendan O'Neill        M 50-54    367/412     1:18:40   13:58     3:02:56
9455  Trez Moore             M 60-64    123/156     1:17:48   13:58     3:02:58
9456  Michael Murphy         M 35-39    587/629     1:28:08   13:59     3:02:59
9457  Kristen Flick          F 25-29   944/1087     1:31:08   13:59     3:03:02
9458  Dawn Grady             F 40-44    699/918     1:33:55   13:59     3:03:02
9459  David Stokes           M 50-54    368/412     1:40:16   13:59     3:03:02
9460  Emma Kitzmiller        F 30-34   942/1109     1:33:55   13:59     3:03:02
9461  Beatriz Hernandez      F 18-24    822/910     1:26:11   13:59     3:03:03
9462  Savannah Meade         F 18-24    823/910     1:40:07   13:59     3:03:10
9463  Gwendolyn Campbell     F 65-69      24/69     1:37:37   13:59     3:03:10
9464  Eileen Stork           F 60-64     80/207     1:34:56   13:59     3:03:11
9465  Tim Roth               M 50-54    369/412     1:34:26   14:00     3:03:12
9466  Sarah Douglas          F 30-34   943/1109     1:34:15   14:00     3:03:12
9467  Stephen Beaudion       M 18-24    310/316     1:27:04   14:00     3:03:16
9468  Martha Loper           F 45-49    547/789     1:40:16   14:00     3:03:17
9469  Brandi Back            F 30-34   944/1109     1:41:09   14:00     3:03:18
9470  Melanie Leeson         F 40-44    700/918     1:41:09   14:00     3:03:18
9471  Emily Ross             F 18-24    824/910     1:33:11   14:00     3:03:19
9472  Kate Beard             F 18-24    825/910     1:33:11   14:00     3:03:19
9473  Cynthia Myers          F 55-59    215/418     1:39:12   14:00     3:03:20
9474  Krys Hess              F 35-39   835/1029     1:26:44   14:00     3:03:23
9475  Patti Prince           F 50-54    406/629     1:26:44   14:00     3:03:24
9476  James MacK iii         M 01-17      70/78     1:41:41   14:00     3:03:24
9477  Nancy Hendricks        F 60-64     81/207     1:35:36   14:01     3:03:28
9478  Marie Haring Sweeney   F 60-64     82/207     1:35:37   14:01     3:03:28
9479  Jessie Duckro          F 35-39   836/1029     1:32:59   14:01     3:03:32
9480  Jennifer Linde         F 35-39   837/1029     1:34:32   14:01     3:03:33
9481  Cynthia Mayo           F 18-24    826/910     1:34:00   14:01     3:03:34
9482  Caryl Mayo             F 55-59    216/418     1:34:00   14:01     3:03:34
9483  Kelly Heckard          F 45-49    548/789     1:39:10   14:01     3:03:35
9484  Meredith Finley        F 35-39   838/1029     1:34:32   14:01     3:03:36
9485  Sharon Schmitz         F 50-54    407/629     1:32:03   14:02     3:03:39
9486  Deborah Klenk          F 55-59    217/418     1:36:50   14:02     3:03:41
9487  Jose Lizardi           M 40-44    472/509     1:36:58   14:02     3:03:44
9488  Richard Groch          M 60-64    124/156     1:34:25   14:02     3:03:45
9489  Erin Carr              F 25-29   945/1087     1:39:01   14:02     3:03:46
9490  Eric Bates             M 40-44    473/509     1:33:17   14:02     3:03:47
9491  Kate Miller            F 50-54    408/629     1:35:52   14:02     3:03:47
9492  Denise Pitonyak        F 50-54    409/629     1:35:52   14:02     3:03:47
9493  Renee Blevins          F 40-44    701/918     1:39:48   14:02     3:03:47
9494  Steve Ball             M 40-44    474/509     1:27:26   14:03     3:03:51
9495  Nathan Hecht           M 40-44    475/509     1:27:27   14:03     3:03:51
9496  Karen Lipscomb         F 60-64     83/207     1:40:16   14:03     3:03:52
9497  Cristen Rebholz        F 18-24    827/910     1:38:32   14:03     3:03:52
9498  Amy Kearns             F 40-44    702/918     1:34:48   14:03     3:03:53
9499  Sarah Cahill           F 18-24    828/910     1:32:21   14:03     3:03:56
9500  Karen Luken            F 25-29   946/1087     1:34:22   14:03     3:03:56
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9501  Caitlin Meyers         F 18-24    829/910     1:32:22   14:03     3:03:56
9502  Karolina Perr          F 50-54    410/629     1:34:19   14:03     3:03:56
9503  Amanda Hibbard         F 40-44    703/918     1:32:36   14:03     3:04:04
9504  Terri Dell             F 55-59    218/418     1:33:48   14:04     3:04:06
9505  Megan Welch            F 25-29   947/1087     1:38:42   14:04     3:04:11
9506  Rachael Lewis          F 30-34   945/1109     1:27:42   14:04     3:04:15
9507  James Bowman           M 40-44    476/509     1:32:52   14:05     3:04:19
9508  Rodel Edjan            M 40-44    477/509     1:30:41   14:05     3:04:20
9509  Carol Potterton        F 70-74       7/21     1:36:40   14:05     3:04:23
9510  Krista Carson          F 30-34   946/1109     1:35:40   14:05     3:04:25
9511  Paula Barckholtz       F 45-49    549/789     1:35:38   14:05     3:04:28
9512  Warren Vandewater      M 60-64    125/156     1:36:54   14:06     3:04:33
9513  Kimmi Davenport        F 45-49    550/789     1:38:27   14:06     3:04:35
9514  Sarah Ames             F 45-49    551/789     1:32:40   14:06     3:04:37
9515  Lynn Deye              F 35-39   839/1029     1:30:30   14:06     3:04:37
9516  Kristina Schlake       F 40-44    704/918     1:34:52   14:06     3:04:40
9517  Lisa Sheets            F 50-54    411/629     1:33:24   14:06     3:04:41
9518  Sandra Bauman          F 65-69      25/69     1:39:07   14:07     3:04:47
9519  Rhonda Riggs           F 50-54    412/629     1:36:11   14:07     3:04:48
9520  Lesley Marsh           F 45-49    552/789     1:31:33   14:07     3:04:49
9521  Marjorie Davis         F 45-49    553/789     1:32:16   14:07     3:04:51
9522  Laura Carroll          F 18-24    830/910     1:33:50   14:07     3:04:51
9523  Wally Hines            M 45-49    448/495     1:37:30   14:07     3:04:54
9524  Larissa Fildes         F 30-34   947/1109     1:37:31   14:07     3:04:55
9525  Jane Goecke            F 55-59    219/418     1:33:56   14:07     3:04:56
9526  Lou Schott             M 55-59    254/309     1:31:15   14:08     3:04:58
9527  Katherine Pendergraft  F 18-24    831/910     1:29:08   14:08     3:04:59
9528  Angie Reynoso          F 35-39   840/1029     1:38:43   14:08     3:05:04
9529  Dan Kaiser             M 35-39    588/629     1:38:43   14:08     3:05:04
9530  Jeff Davenport         M 55-59    255/309     1:36:45   14:08     3:05:06
9531  Benita Smith           F 45-49    554/789     1:35:04   14:08     3:05:07
9532  Dana Smith             F 50-54    413/629     1:32:47   14:08     3:05:07
9533  Bobbi Campbell         F 40-44    705/918     1:32:58   14:08     3:05:07
9534  Jordan Bentley         M 18-24    311/316     1:32:59   14:08     3:05:09
9535  Deborah Ramirez        F 40-44    706/918     1:34:48   14:08     3:05:09
9536  Kim Leichty            F 55-59    220/418     1:39:30   14:09     3:05:10
9537  Paula Harms            F 55-59    221/418     1:39:28   14:09     3:05:10
9538  Mary Woods             F 40-44    707/918     1:34:36   14:09     3:05:11
9539  Debra Leonardi Nowicki F 55-59    222/418     1:37:26   14:09     3:05:13
9540  Melissa Roark          F 35-39   841/1029     1:34:05   14:09     3:05:14
9541  Ian Adams              M 30-34    602/623     1:29:23   14:09     3:05:16
9542  Donna Murphy           F 50-54    414/629     1:28:05   14:09     3:05:16
9543  Jeff Gardner           M 55-59    256/309     1:29:24   14:09     3:05:16
9544  Shannon Lindley        F 25-29   948/1087     1:33:09   14:09     3:05:16
9545  Brian Young            M 40-44    478/509     1:37:36   14:09     3:05:17
9546  Caren Whitcomb         F 55-59    223/418     1:37:38   14:09     3:05:17
9547  Barb Feilhauer         F 65-69      26/69     1:37:37   14:09     3:05:18
9548  Patti Boehnlein        F 65-69      27/69     1:37:40   14:09     3:05:19
9549  Sandra Peffly          F 40-44    708/918     1:36:17   14:09     3:05:19
9550  Ravindra Puranik       M 40-44    479/509     1:27:37   14:10     3:05:26
9551  Nila Patel             F 40-44    709/918     1:28:27   14:10     3:05:27
9552  Beena Thomas           F 40-44    710/918     1:41:43   14:10     3:05:34
9553  Sunitha Nair           F 40-44    711/918     1:41:41   14:10     3:05:35
9554  Barbara Ellwein        F 55-59    224/418     1:38:03   14:11     3:05:36
9555  Jack Pille             M 65-69      50/72     1:38:01   14:11     3:05:36
9556  Bethany Davisson       F 25-29   949/1087     1:36:16   14:11     3:05:36
9557  Julie Riddell          F 30-34   948/1109     1:36:02   14:11     3:05:38
9558  Michael Bush           M 55-59    257/309     1:19:58   14:11     3:05:41
9559  Kim Ginn               F 45-49    555/789     1:38:23   14:11     3:05:42
9560  Jan Quinn              F 60-64     84/207     1:37:25   14:11     3:05:42
9561  Kimberly Meiners-Mccre F 30-34   949/1109     1:33:26   14:11     3:05:43
9562  Sarah Kairis           F 25-29   950/1087     1:34:18   14:11     3:05:47
9563  Sue Stickley           F 50-54    415/629     1:26:03   14:11     3:05:48
9564  Tracey Bradley         F 40-44    712/918     1:38:59   14:11     3:05:48
9565  Emily Lukach           F 30-34   950/1109     1:30:01   14:11     3:05:49
9566  Brittany Jones         F 25-29   951/1087     1:30:02   14:12     3:05:50
9567  Susan Green            F 30-34   951/1109     1:32:36   14:12     3:05:52
9568  Bridget McMillen       F 30-34   952/1109     1:32:36   14:12     3:05:52
9569  Wenli Han              F 25-29   952/1087     1:33:17   14:12     3:05:55
9570  Khristine Frey         F 35-39   842/1029     1:43:14   14:12     3:05:55
9571  Jingjing Ye            F 25-29   953/1087     1:33:17   14:12     3:05:55
9572  Melinda Meuleman       F 30-34   953/1109     1:30:49   14:12     3:05:56
9573  Nicole Hollopeter      F 30-34   954/1109     1:34:20   14:12     3:05:56
9574  Preeti Sebastian       F 35-39   843/1029     1:41:43   14:12     3:05:58
9575  Beth Wiseman           F 30-34   955/1109     1:40:53   14:12     3:05:59
9576  Jeanne Wise            F 55-59    225/418     1:38:34   14:12     3:06:00
9577  Carla Snelling         F 35-39   844/1029     1:17:01   14:12     3:06:01
9578  Carisa Vansickle       F 40-44    713/918     1:33:28   14:12     3:06:02
9579  Evan Yockey            M 01-17      71/78     1:33:51   14:12     3:06:02
9580  Elisabeth Cox          F 35-39   845/1029     1:35:11   14:13     3:06:03
9581  Angela Dahse           F 45-49    556/789     1:36:32   14:13     3:06:04
9582  Toni Bauer             F 50-54    416/629     1:33:09   14:13     3:06:04
9583  Jim Geyer              M 55-59    258/309     1:33:51   14:13     3:06:06
9584  Roza Vilner            F 50-54    417/629     1:39:31   14:13     3:06:07
9585  Brittney Barnes        F 01-17     99/115     1:34:47   14:13     3:06:09
9586  Heather Wiersma        F 40-44    714/918     1:34:00   14:13     3:06:10
9587  Lacondra Watson        F 25-29   954/1087     1:35:36   14:13     3:06:11
9588  Kirsten Prange         F 45-49    557/789     1:33:00   14:13     3:06:13
9589  Georgina Mandas        F 45-49    558/789     1:34:55   14:13     3:06:13
9590  Jacinda Barnes         F 40-44    715/918     1:34:46   14:13     3:06:14
9591  Melinda Murphy         F 45-49    559/789     1:37:30   14:13     3:06:14
9592  Marvina Burke          F 40-44    716/918     1:34:27   14:14     3:06:16
9593  Michael Mains          M 45-49    449/495     1:44:00   14:14     3:06:18
9594  Jason Brown            M 40-44    480/509     1:35:12   14:14     3:06:19
9595  Thomas Jones           M 45-49    450/495     1:38:13   14:14     3:06:20
9596  Tanya Grooms           F 40-44    717/918     1:35:24   14:14     3:06:20
9597  Teresa Spencer         F 45-49    560/789     1:33:02   14:14     3:06:20
9598  Lisa Gausman           F 45-49    561/789     1:39:59   14:14     3:06:20
9599  Salathia Britt         F 35-39   846/1029     1:32:58   14:14     3:06:20
9600  Robert Charleston      M 50-54    370/412     1:36:50   14:14     3:06:20
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9601  Lori Giesting          F 45-49    562/789     1:39:59   14:14     3:06:21
9602  Jennifer Battaglia     F 45-49    563/789     1:36:15   14:14     3:06:21
9603  Amanda Bower           F 25-29   955/1087     1:38:16   14:14     3:06:22
9604  Karen Feeley           F 55-59    226/418     1:38:08   14:14     3:06:26
9605  Rudy Romero            M 30-34    603/623     1:34:58   14:15     3:06:31
9606  Danielle Puckett       F 25-29   956/1087     1:44:46   14:15     3:06:33
9607  Patti Franklin         F 55-59    227/418     1:36:55   14:15     3:06:33
9608  Wiktoria Staromiejska  F 18-24    832/910     1:39:05   14:15     3:06:38
9609  Rachel Kernan          F 40-44    718/918     1:38:47   14:15     3:06:38
9610  Sharon Freson          F 60-64     85/207     1:38:47   14:16     3:06:43
9611  Jennifer Schott        F 50-54    418/629     1:29:22   14:16     3:06:43
9612  Barb Loebig            F 50-54    419/629     1:38:47   14:16     3:06:43
9613  Kristina Breig         F 25-29   957/1087     1:34:46   14:16     3:06:43
9614  Layne Mainor           F 18-24    833/910     1:38:25   14:16     3:06:46
9615  Tim Provaznik          M 55-59    259/309     1:35:51   14:16     3:06:47
9616  Kimberly Taylor        F 35-39   847/1029     1:38:41   14:16     3:06:48
9617  Colleen McAdams Rudise F 45-49    564/789     1:38:42   14:16     3:06:49
9618  Tricia Myers           F 40-44    719/918     1:32:18   14:16     3:06:51
9619  Donna Linesch          F 50-54    420/629     1:38:53   14:16     3:06:52
9620  Kim Amster             F 45-49    565/789     1:38:55   14:16     3:06:53
9621  Hridya Warrier         F 30-34   956/1109     1:41:42   14:17     3:06:55
9622  Lucienne Cole          F 55-59    228/418     1:36:08   14:17     3:06:56
9623  Robert Luther          M 55-59    260/309     1:36:57   14:17     3:06:56
9624  Maria Beatty           F 50-54    421/629     1:36:09   14:17     3:06:59
9625  Sarah Beatty           F 25-29   958/1087     1:36:09   14:17     3:06:59
9626  Evelyn Smith           F 45-49    566/789     1:33:39   14:17     3:07:00
9627  Joseph Girbert         M 35-39    589/629     1:36:17   14:17     3:07:00
9628  Julia Pitman           F 25-29   959/1087     1:33:40   14:17     3:07:03
9629  Sandra Payne           F 65-69      28/69     1:37:36   14:17     3:07:04
9630  Jagdish Mistry         M 60-64    126/156     1:36:26   14:17     3:07:05
9631  Sangeeta Pinnanath     F 40-44    720/918     1:37:53   14:17     3:07:06
9632  Smita Saraf            F 40-44    721/918     1:37:54   14:17     3:07:06
9633  Gretchen Pendergraft   F 45-49    567/789     1:29:08   14:17     3:07:07
9634  Erica Barnett          F 25-29   960/1087     1:37:27   14:18     3:07:09
9635  Kerri Hough            F 35-39   848/1029     1:37:28   14:18     3:07:09
9636  Mark Poeppelman        M 50-54    371/412     1:34:57   14:18     3:07:09
9637  Emma Downey            F 25-29   961/1087     1:31:48   14:18     3:07:10
9638  Olivia Kinsworthy      F 25-29   962/1087     1:35:40   14:18     3:07:17
9639  Samantha Beausejour    F 25-29   963/1087     1:27:49   14:18     3:07:17
9640  Bethany Anderson       F 30-34   957/1109     1:34:40   14:18     3:07:20
9641  Jenny Dirr             F 35-39   849/1029     1:28:44   14:18     3:07:20
9642  Amanda Pickering       F 35-39   850/1029     1:35:32   14:19     3:07:24
9643  Lori Vaughn            F 40-44    722/918     1:33:07   14:19     3:07:26
9644  Anne Robinson          F 45-49    568/789     1:49:52   14:19     3:07:26
9645  Ryan Malone            M 25-29    547/577     1:33:07   14:19     3:07:26
9646  Julanne Bergstrom      F 70-74       8/21     1:38:30   14:19     3:07:27
9647  Meridy King            F 65-69      29/69     1:38:30   14:19     3:07:27
9648  Jason Adams            M 40-44    481/509     1:36:13   14:19     3:07:27
9649  Stephanie Schmidt      F 35-39   851/1029     1:37:58   14:19     3:07:30
9650  Matthew Bobo           M 40-44    482/509     1:38:00   14:19     3:07:31
9651  James Cromwell         M 35-39    590/629     1:32:10   14:19     3:07:33
9652  Katherine Thornton     F 25-29   964/1087     1:39:15   14:20     3:07:35
9653  Stephanie Robison      F 25-29   965/1087     1:38:36   14:20     3:07:36
9654  Luaysha Maldonado      F 30-34   958/1109     1:38:36   14:20     3:07:36
9655  Melissa Johnson        F 45-49    569/789     1:38:15   14:20     3:07:37
9656  Kirsten Gildersleeve   F 70-74       9/21     1:36:43   14:20     3:07:37
9657  Denise Goff            F 50-54    422/629     1:37:23   14:20     3:07:40
9658  Tom Crowder            M 50-54    372/412     1:36:14   14:20     3:07:45
9659  Amber Joiner           F 35-39   852/1029     1:35:06   14:20     3:07:45
9660  Ryan Hays              M 25-29    548/577     1:36:21   14:21     3:07:49
9661  Johanna Froelicher     F 25-29   966/1087     1:36:21   14:21     3:07:49
9662  Emily Bersaglia        F 30-34   959/1109     1:33:10   14:21     3:07:51
9663  Elizabeth Jones        F 30-34   960/1109     1:40:05   14:21     3:07:51
9664  Barbara Backscheider   F 55-59    229/418     1:41:18   14:21     3:07:52
9665  Roger Thesing          M 70-74      11/23     1:40:17   14:21     3:07:52
9666  Allison Jarnagin       F 30-34   961/1109     1:34:34   14:21     3:07:53
9667  Sarah Mahne            F 35-39   853/1029     1:38:02   14:21     3:07:53
9668  Noel Thesing           F 60-64     86/207     1:40:18   14:21     3:07:53
9669  Julia Wade             F 45-49    570/789     1:37:29   14:21     3:07:55
9670  Julie Duffy            F 45-49    571/789     1:30:01   14:21     3:07:58
9671  Andjulon Richardson    M 25-29    549/577     1:29:16   14:22     3:08:02
9672  Mary McConnell         F 60-64     87/207     1:38:11   14:22     3:08:03
9673  Karla Rothan           F 50-54    423/629     1:38:29   14:22     3:08:04
9674  Will Kirschner         M 25-29    550/577     1:33:43   14:22     3:08:05
9675  Katie Holtmann         F 30-34   962/1109     1:26:57   14:22     3:08:07
9676  Jessica Doherty        F 25-29   967/1087     1:26:57   14:22     3:08:07
9677  Gloria Mooney          F 40-44    723/918     1:31:10   14:22     3:08:08
9678  Patty Zeuch            F 45-49    572/789     1:26:08   14:22     3:08:12
9679  Cindy Lowman Stieby    F 45-49    573/789     1:37:09   14:23     3:08:15
9680  Crissy Oktavec         F 35-39   854/1029     1:37:29   14:23     3:08:18
9681  Raju Kunaparaju        M 45-49    451/495     1:24:20   14:23     3:08:19
9682  Rupa Fritz             F 40-44    724/918     1:43:08   14:23     3:08:20
9683  Minia Hellan           F 40-44    725/918     1:43:09   14:23     3:08:20
9684  Dustin Howe            M 40-44    483/509     1:36:42   14:24     3:08:26
9685  Elizabeth Roberts      F 30-34   963/1109     1:40:55   14:24     3:08:26
9686  Donna King             F 50-54    424/629     1:40:27   14:24     3:08:31
9687  Julie Gerdes           F 45-49    574/789     1:41:43   14:24     3:08:31
9688  Sandy Howe             F 30-34   964/1109     1:36:42   14:24     3:08:32
9689  Julie Eagen            F 35-39   855/1029     1:43:30   14:24     3:08:32
9690  Megan Kennedy          F 35-39   856/1029     1:43:30   14:24     3:08:33
9691  Alexis Santora         F 18-24    834/910     1:41:37   14:24     3:08:34
9692  Debra Willenberg       F 55-59    230/418     1:36:41   14:24     3:08:34
9693  Michelle Santora       F 45-49    575/789     1:41:38   14:24     3:08:34
9694  Karen Pope             F 40-44    726/918     1:33:35   14:24     3:08:34
9695  Jesse Keeton           F 35-39   857/1029     1:40:55   14:24     3:08:36
9696  Jackie Phillips        F 25-29   968/1087     1:32:33   14:24     3:08:37
9697  Lauren Schaber         F 18-24    835/910     1:32:33   14:24     3:08:37
9698  Patricia M. Michel     F 55-59    231/418     1:38:19   14:25     3:08:44
9699  Susan Ball             F 50-54    425/629     1:39:30   14:25     3:08:46
9700  Monica Weber           F 25-29   969/1087     1:36:40   14:25     3:08:50
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9701  Rashanta Bledman       F 30-34   965/1109     1:37:22   14:25     3:08:50
9702  Debi Lillis            F 55-59    232/418     1:38:19   14:25     3:08:51
9703  Megan Goldfuss         F 25-29   970/1087     1:47:10   14:25     3:08:51
9704  Polly Hoover           F 40-44    727/918     1:40:10   14:26     3:08:53
9705  Courtney Tooley        F 35-39   858/1029     1:36:34   14:26     3:08:56
9706  Nicholas Berry         M 01-17      72/78     1:26:20   14:26     3:09:00
9707  Matthew McBay          M 35-39    591/629     1:37:08   14:26     3:09:00
9708  Jana Bateman           F 40-44    728/918     1:39:03   14:26     3:09:01
9709  Brianna Berry          F 18-24    836/910     1:34:47   14:26     3:09:01
9710  Leora Hardy            F 70-74      10/21     1:35:47   14:26     3:09:01
9711  Lyn Gentry             F 45-49    576/789     1:38:07   14:26     3:09:02
9712  Alex Burzynski         M 25-29    551/577     1:37:10   14:26     3:09:03
9713  Margaret Stevison      F 18-24    837/910     1:37:10   14:26     3:09:03
9714  Joseph Pangallo        M 35-39    592/629     1:31:29   14:27     3:09:07
9715  Barry Alley            M 45-49    452/495     1:30:58   14:27     3:09:07
9716  Pamela Bernard         F 55-59    233/418     1:38:14   14:27     3:09:07
9717  Tamara Thornburg       F 30-34   966/1109     1:35:02   14:27     3:09:08
9718  Sara Mitchell          F 30-34   967/1109     1:42:16   14:27     3:09:10
9719  Woodrow Robinson       M 45-49    453/495     1:35:23   14:27     3:09:11
9720  Angela Sinclair        F 40-44    729/918     1:35:24   14:27     3:09:11
9721  Michelle Alcorn        F 35-39   859/1029     1:40:45   14:27     3:09:12
9722  Heather Kauffman       F 40-44    730/918     1:40:45   14:27     3:09:12
9723  Hannah Heismann        F 18-24    838/910     1:48:15   14:27     3:09:14
9724  Emma Meyer             F 01-17    100/115     1:41:30   14:27     3:09:15
9725  Claire Meyer           F 01-17    101/115     1:41:29   14:27     3:09:15
9726  Stacy Schuckmann       F 18-24    839/910     1:35:28   14:28     3:09:20
9727  Ruth Frederick         F 55-59    234/418     1:37:58   14:28     3:09:23
9728  Lauren Dejarnatt       F 18-24    840/910     1:35:28   14:28     3:09:24
9729  Jack Frederick         M 60-64    127/156     1:37:57   14:28     3:09:27
9730  Natalie Cornett        F 55-59    235/418     1:35:36   14:28     3:09:27
9731  Teresa Moore           F 55-59    236/418     1:33:09   14:28     3:09:27
9732  Jim Fischer            M 30-34    604/623     1:40:03   14:29     3:09:32
9733  Emily D'Angelo         F 25-29   971/1087     1:40:03   14:29     3:09:32
9734  Mary Kipp              F 65-69      30/69     1:36:37   14:29     3:09:35
9735  Beth Rego              F 50-54    426/629     1:35:47   14:29     3:09:35
9736  Carrie McGrath         F 35-39   860/1029     1:33:52   14:29     3:09:41
9737  Kathleen Reynolds      F 45-49    577/789     1:39:28   14:29     3:09:41
9738  Patricia Smith         F 45-49    578/789     1:34:50   14:29     3:09:41
9739  Nathan Lubbers         M 25-29    552/577     1:40:00   14:29     3:09:42
9740  Bernie Lubbers         M 60-64    128/156     1:40:00   14:29     3:09:42
9741  Marjorie Howie         F 65-69      31/69     1:42:08   14:30     3:09:45
9742  Marsha White           F 18-24    841/910     1:39:02   14:30     3:09:50
9743  Terri Strole           F 30-34   968/1109     1:39:33   14:30     3:09:50
9744  Lenna Booth            F 45-49    579/789     1:40:05   14:30     3:09:51
9745  Kristen Banks          F 18-24    842/910     1:32:11   14:30     3:09:53
9746  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        9/12     1:34:02   14:31     3:09:58
9747  Mary Poland            F 45-49    580/789     1:38:24   14:31     3:09:58
9748  Doug Schorzman         M 45-49    454/495     1:38:24   14:31     3:09:58
9749  Anita Glasmeier        F 50-54    427/629     1:47:14   14:31     3:09:59
9750  Sally McDonald         F 45-49    581/789     1:36:38   14:31     3:10:02
9751  Lori Urban             F 50-54    428/629     1:38:39   14:31     3:10:02
9752  Amber Malan            F 35-39   861/1029     1:38:40   14:31     3:10:03
9753  April Halm             F 35-39   862/1029     1:38:41   14:31     3:10:03
9754  Tammy Calhoun          F 45-49    582/789     1:38:41   14:31     3:10:03
9755  Lauren Yost            F 25-29   972/1087     1:27:38   14:31     3:10:05
9756  Donna Kirch            F 50-54    429/629     1:27:38   14:31     3:10:05
9757  Allie Topper           F 18-24    843/910     1:35:15   14:31     3:10:08
9758  Holly Topper           F 18-24    844/910     1:35:15   14:31     3:10:08
9759  Kourtney King          F 25-29   973/1087     1:33:19   14:31     3:10:09
9760  Erica Ohmit            F 35-39   863/1029     1:37:36   14:31     3:10:10
9761  Shelley Howard         F 35-39   864/1029     1:37:36   14:31     3:10:10
9762  Sarah Freytag          F 18-24    845/910     1:36:10   14:32     3:10:12
9763  Janice Haas            F 50-54    430/629     1:36:10   14:32     3:10:13
9764  Barbara Thornton       F 65-69      32/69     1:36:59   14:32     3:10:16
9765  Laura Nessler          F 55-59    237/418     1:36:59   14:32     3:10:16
9766  Marianne Tomlinson     F 55-59    238/418     1:40:35   14:32     3:10:16
9767  Leona Arnett           F 40-44    731/918     1:33:36   14:32     3:10:18
9768  Tiffany Lawrence-Glenn F 40-44    732/918     1:36:54   14:32     3:10:19
9769  Patricia Goldschmidt   F 60-64     88/207     1:43:01   14:32     3:10:20
9770  Yolonda Steele         F 45-49    583/789     1:39:06   14:32     3:10:20
9771  Cindy Neuhaus          F 55-59    239/418     1:43:02   14:32     3:10:21
9772  Karen Schmidt          F 60-64     89/207     1:43:01   14:32     3:10:22
9773  Jeri Thomas            F 50-54    431/629     1:37:58   14:32     3:10:22
9774  Joan Trautman          F 50-54    432/629     1:41:24   14:32     3:10:22
9775  Nichole Fox            F 30-34   969/1109     1:37:58   14:32     3:10:23
9776  Ann MacDonald          F 45-49    584/789     1:41:26   14:32     3:10:23
9777  Pamela Bauer           F 40-44    733/918     1:35:03   14:32     3:10:23
9778  Tammy Meade            F 45-49    585/789     1:40:07   14:32     3:10:24
9779  Terrie Weiland         F 50-54    433/629     1:36:49   14:33     3:10:24
9780  Kareem Moffett         F 40-44    734/918     1:36:57   14:33     3:10:24
9781  Katie O'Leary          F 18-24    846/910     1:36:51   14:33     3:10:25
9782  Chelcia Colbert        F 45-49    586/789     1:36:58   14:33     3:10:25
9783  Angela Mullins         F 40-44    735/918     1:40:08   14:33     3:10:26
9784  Louis Fetch            M 55-59    261/309     1:36:49   14:33     3:10:27
9785  Brooke Veen            F 25-29   974/1087     1:34:58   14:33     3:10:30
9786  Stephanie Matteson     F 25-29   975/1087     1:33:54   14:33     3:10:31
9787  Lynn Beitman           F 45-49    587/789     1:41:03   14:33     3:10:33
9788  Theresa Brinkmann      F 50-54    434/629     1:41:03   14:33     3:10:33
9789  Debbie Latimer         F 60-64     90/207     1:32:46   14:34     3:10:41
9790  Marie Jacinto Dearing  F 40-44    736/918     1:33:41   14:34     3:10:43
9791  Toni Anthony           F 50-54    435/629     1:37:38   14:34     3:10:48
9792  Dana Myers             F 30-34   970/1109     1:38:49   14:34     3:10:49
9793  Jackie Pool            F 30-34   971/1109     1:35:24   14:34     3:10:49
9794  Amy Paliobagis         F 55-59    240/418     1:33:34   14:35     3:10:50
9795  Wendy Allen            F 50-54    436/629     1:38:26   14:35     3:10:53
9796  Angela Gray            F 45-49    588/789     1:30:10   14:35     3:10:53
9797  Anisa Shomo            F 30-34   972/1109     1:30:13   14:35     3:10:53
9798  Amanda Rhodes          F 25-29   976/1087     1:34:28   14:35     3:10:55
9799  Justin Rhodes          M 25-29    553/577     1:34:28   14:35     3:10:56
9800  Chris Buchert          F 65-69      33/69     1:41:19   14:35     3:10:58
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9801  Cindy Chamlis          F 55-59    241/418     1:41:19   14:35     3:10:58
9802  Maureen Bruewer        F 55-59    242/418     1:40:33   14:35     3:10:58
9803  Steven Howe            M 50-54    373/412     1:40:19   14:35     3:10:58
9804  Steve Baggott          M 50-54    374/412     1:40:10   14:35     3:11:00
9805  Louise Dafler          F 55-59    243/418     1:40:33   14:35     3:11:00
9806  Alicia Bruewer         F 30-34   973/1109     1:40:31   14:35     3:11:01
9807  Michele Westermeyer    F 55-59    244/418     1:37:32   14:35     3:11:02
9808  Rochelle Feine         F 50-54    437/629     1:38:38   14:36     3:11:04
9809  Frances Klingelhafer   F 50-54    438/629     1:38:39   14:36     3:11:05
9810  Erin Rogers            F 30-34   974/1109     1:35:40   14:36     3:11:07
9811  Pamela McKie           F 50-54    439/629     1:40:42   14:36     3:11:09
9812  Julia Moore            F 55-59    245/418     1:40:43   14:36     3:11:10
9813  Jane Emery             F 50-54    440/629     1:40:44   14:36     3:11:10
9814  Cindy Jones            F 55-59    246/418     1:49:01   14:36     3:11:13
9815  Jennifer Anderson      F 35-39   865/1029     1:35:42   14:36     3:11:13
9816  Sondra Barker          F 35-39   866/1029     1:35:41   14:36     3:11:13
9817  Victoria R Ewert       F 40-44    737/918     1:37:34   14:36     3:11:15
9818  Dave Hopson            M 30-34    605/623     1:35:44   14:36     3:11:15
9819  Susan Schuetz          F 50-54    441/629     1:37:35   14:36     3:11:16
9820  Megan Jarvis           F 30-34   975/1109     1:39:40   14:37     3:11:16
9821  Tara Herd              F 40-44    738/918     1:37:35   14:37     3:11:18
9822  Jason Birkle           M 35-39    593/629     1:39:40   14:37     3:11:18
9823  Jennifer Morris        F 40-44    739/918               14:37     3:11:19
9824  Theresa Casey          F 45-49    589/789     1:40:54   14:37     3:11:24
9825  Katie Aguilar          F 30-34   976/1109     1:37:44   14:37     3:11:25
9826  Ann Brundage           F 55-59    247/418     1:42:15   14:37     3:11:25
9827  Courtney Pasley        F 18-24    847/910     1:28:25   14:37     3:11:27
9828  Corinne Phillips       F 35-39   867/1029     1:36:17   14:37     3:11:27
9829  Jennifer Mook          F 30-34   977/1109     1:27:34   14:37     3:11:28
9830  Patti Beckmann         F 55-59    248/418     1:39:39   14:38     3:11:31
9831  Greg Richardson        M 55-59    262/309     1:39:39   14:38     3:11:31
9832  Katie Schroeder        F 25-29   977/1087     1:39:41   14:38     3:11:34
9833  Michelle Braun         F 50-54    442/629     1:35:36   14:38     3:11:36
9834  Pcarolyn Bergs         F 60-64     91/207     1:35:39   14:38     3:11:36
9835  Maiysha Jones          F 30-34   978/1109     1:44:08   14:38     3:11:37
9836  Amie Neeley            F 45-49    590/789     1:38:55   14:38     3:11:37
9837  Khadija Cole           F 45-49    591/789     1:37:41   14:39     3:11:45
9838  Johnathan McQuaide     M 30-34    606/623     1:39:41   14:39     3:11:46
9839  Danielle McQuaide      F 30-34   979/1109     1:39:41   14:39     3:11:46
9840  Cindy White            F 55-59    249/418     1:41:01   14:39     3:11:49
9841  Bernadette Bordador    F 40-44    740/918     1:38:45   14:39     3:11:49
9842  Rob White              M 55-59    263/309     1:41:00   14:39     3:11:49
9843  Howard Campbell        M 50-54    375/412     1:39:44   14:39     3:11:50
9844  Liz Otte               F 25-29   978/1087     1:39:03   14:39     3:11:51
9845  Emily Otte             F 25-29   979/1087     1:39:04   14:39     3:11:51
9846  Sally Campbell         F 45-49    592/789     1:39:44   14:39     3:11:52
9847  Kate Neikirk           F 55-59    250/418     1:39:08   14:40     3:11:59
9848  Kellery Greene         F 35-39   868/1029     1:37:13   14:40     3:12:04
9849  Kathleen Fink          F 55-59    251/418     1:44:45   14:40     3:12:06
9850  Lori Roof              F 60-64     92/207     1:41:03   14:40     3:12:07
9851  Christine Bermudez     F 45-49    593/789     1:41:00   14:41     3:12:16
9852  Julia Hartmann         F 50-54    443/629     1:41:31   14:41     3:12:18
9853  Timothy Weaver         M 25-29    554/577     1:35:01   14:41     3:12:18
9854  Richard Hartmann       M 55-59    264/309     1:41:29   14:41     3:12:19
9855  Linda Moore            F 50-54    444/629     1:35:56   14:42     3:12:22
9856  Lori Uphaus            F 55-59    252/418     1:41:56   14:42     3:12:23
9857  Tiffany Le             F 25-29   980/1087     1:38:56   14:42     3:12:25
9858  Cathy Callaway         F 45-49    594/789     1:37:59   14:42     3:12:26
9859  Julie Schoenlaub       F 30-34   980/1109     1:39:03   14:42     3:12:29
9860  Cassandra Hessel       F 30-34   981/1109     1:45:08   14:42     3:12:30
9861  Madison Harris         F 25-29   981/1087     1:49:19   14:42     3:12:31
9862  Stephen Young          M 50-54    376/412     1:40:59   14:42     3:12:32
9863  Jan Bleiweiss          F 65-69      34/69     1:36:32   14:42     3:12:33
9864  Susan Eichel           F 50-54    445/629     1:42:42   14:42     3:12:34
9865  Tonya McDonough        F 35-39   869/1029     1:36:53   14:43     3:12:36
9866  Antoinette Beerman     F 45-49    595/789     1:32:12   14:43     3:12:38
9867  Lynn Wandersee         F 45-49    596/789     1:32:13   14:43     3:12:39
9868  Andy Endress           M 30-34    607/623     1:36:15   14:43     3:12:39
9869  Vicky Gergel           F 45-49    597/789     1:49:24   14:43     3:12:39
9870  Sheila Yendt           F 50-54    446/629     1:44:07   14:43     3:12:41
9871  Jonelle Massey         F 35-39   870/1029     1:40:05   14:43     3:12:41
9872  Tiffany Ross           F 30-34   982/1109     1:45:52   14:43     3:12:44
9873  Nicole Dubay           F 40-44    741/918     1:41:02   14:43     3:12:45
9874  Emily Bess             F 18-24    848/910     1:37:07   14:43     3:12:45
9875  Allie Grace            F 25-29   982/1087     1:37:07   14:43     3:12:45
9876  Jack Rahn              M 65-69      51/72     1:37:35   14:44     3:12:49
9877  Rolando Delgado        M 40-44    484/509     1:36:08   14:44     3:12:49
9878  Ronald Summers         M 60-64    129/156     1:43:30   14:44     3:12:50
9879  Craig Shumaker         M 65-69      52/72     1:43:30   14:44     3:12:50
9880  Kim Cline              F 55-59    253/418     1:49:28   14:44     3:12:51
9881  Kelly Kavanaugh        F 35-39   871/1029     1:41:06   14:44     3:12:52
9882  Marcia Flaherty        F 40-44    742/918     1:35:05   14:44     3:12:52
9883  Mohan Brar             M 45-49    455/495     1:43:22   14:44     3:12:52
9884  William Schuman        M 40-44    485/509     1:44:53   14:44     3:12:56
9885  Holly Fritz            F 35-39   872/1029     1:36:04   14:44     3:12:56
9886  Melissa Cannon         F 45-49    598/789     1:41:20   14:44     3:12:57
9887  Jennifer Earls         F 40-44    743/918     1:36:00   14:44     3:12:57
9888  Brenda Babel           F 35-39   873/1029     1:37:32   14:44     3:12:58
9889  Whitney Szabo          F 35-39   874/1029     1:41:35   14:44     3:13:00
9890  Shawn Gehan            M 45-49    456/495     1:38:19   14:44     3:13:01
9891  Sally Nagi             F 45-49    599/789     1:41:03   14:45     3:13:02
9892  Jill Matson            F 40-44    744/918     1:41:02   14:45     3:13:02
9893  James Sivitz           M 55-59    265/309     1:40:42   14:45     3:13:03
9894  Terri Bunting          F 45-49    600/789     1:40:58   14:45     3:13:03
9895  Llee Sivitz            F 65-69      35/69     1:40:43   14:45     3:13:03
9896  Michael Kelly          M 65-69      53/72     1:39:26   14:45     3:13:03
9897  Hannah Pfister         F 25-29   983/1087     1:35:01   14:45     3:13:04
9898  Dave Cannon            M 40-44    486/509     1:36:01   14:45     3:13:05
9899  Tiffany Hosley         F 40-44    745/918     1:37:42   14:45     3:13:06
9900  Kristen Snyder         F 30-34   983/1109     1:40:44   14:45     3:13:08
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9901  Cate McConnell         F 50-54    447/629     1:41:28   14:45     3:13:08
9902  Nina Whitefield        F 60-64     93/207     1:41:28   14:45     3:13:09
9903  Gina Borrelli          F 45-49    601/789     1:40:01   14:45     3:13:09
9904  Mary Lucas             F 45-49    602/789     1:40:01   14:45     3:13:09
9905  Nicki Eichhold         F 40-44    746/918     1:41:41   14:45     3:13:11
9906  Amy Shea Roberts       F 35-39   875/1029     1:38:39   14:45     3:13:12
9907  Eric Gerhardt          M 50-54    377/412     1:44:05   14:45     3:13:13
9908  Don Fieler             M 65-69      54/72     1:39:35   14:46     3:13:17
9909  Madison Schlosser      F 01-17    102/115     1:36:58   14:46     3:13:18
9910  Thomas Luers           M 50-54    378/412     1:36:59   14:46     3:13:19
9911  Dona Canaan            F 55-59    254/418     1:42:03   14:46     3:13:21
9912  Tim Marsh              M 35-39    594/629     1:38:52   14:46     3:13:21
9913  Crystal King           F 35-39   876/1029     1:34:46   14:46     3:13:21
9914  Susan Birdwell         F 40-44    747/918     1:39:41   14:46     3:13:21
9915  Mandy Boll             F 35-39   877/1029     1:38:53   14:46     3:13:22
9916  Tracy Ball             F 45-49    603/789     1:39:42   14:46     3:13:22
9917  Carla Listerman        F 50-54    448/629     1:03:22   14:46     3:13:23
9918  Roberta Ptaszkiewicz   F 60-64     94/207     1:40:38   14:46     3:13:24
9919  Barbara Sweeney        F 50-54    449/629     1:41:01   14:46     3:13:25
9920  Chad Dillmore          M 40-44    487/509     1:28:19   14:47     3:13:30
9921  Colleen Miller         F 55-59    255/418     1:37:01   14:47     3:13:30
9922  Diana Dillmore         F 40-44    748/918     1:28:20   14:47     3:13:30
9923  Colleen Schultheis     F 50-54    450/629     1:37:02   14:47     3:13:31
9924  Teresia Varney         F 50-54    451/629     1:35:11   14:47     3:13:33
9925  Pam Judd               F 50-54    452/629     1:40:11   14:47     3:13:34
9926  Kristen Raisch         F 40-44    749/918     1:45:05   14:47     3:13:35
9927  Abigail Cajka          F 25-29   984/1087     1:41:26   14:47     3:13:35
9928  Lisa Freeman           F 50-54    453/629     1:41:26   14:47     3:13:36
9929  Bipin Patel            M 45-49    457/495     1:45:18   14:47     3:13:37
9930  Krista McDonald        F 30-34   984/1109     1:39:02   14:47     3:13:38
9931  MacKenzie Metcalf      F 25-29   985/1087     1:39:02   14:47     3:13:39
9932  Erinlee Stiffler       F 30-34   985/1109     1:39:03   14:47     3:13:39
9933  Brandon Brown          M 01-17      73/78     1:43:20   14:48     3:13:40
9934  Autumn Eckert          F 25-29   986/1087     1:32:39   14:48     3:13:41
9935  Kenneth Kossuth        M 25-29    555/577     1:32:38   14:48     3:13:41
9936  Crista Swint           F 30-34   986/1109     1:39:42   14:48     3:13:43
9937  Elijah Zimmerman       M 18-24    312/316     1:39:25   14:48     3:13:45
9938  Sam Snow               F 25-29   987/1087     1:41:10   14:48     3:13:51
9939  Brandon Greenwell      M 30-34    608/623     1:29:36   14:48     3:13:51
9940  Theresa Marsh          F 55-59    256/418     1:39:11   14:48     3:13:52
9941  Jessica White          F 30-34   987/1109     1:38:00   14:48     3:13:52
9942  Jeshana Condell        F 30-34   988/1109     1:26:53   14:48     3:13:53
9943  Patricia Darling       F 75-79        2/4     1:48:15   14:48     3:13:53
9944  Stacy Vogler-Lewis     F 35-39   878/1029     1:39:11   14:49     3:13:57
9945  Sonya Evans            F 45-49    604/789     1:39:12   14:49     3:13:57
9946  Dana Hogan             F 55-59    257/418     1:42:47   14:49     3:14:01
9947  Jody McClain           F 50-54    454/629     1:42:47   14:49     3:14:02
9948  Jake Wilson            M 50-54    379/412     1:40:20   14:49     3:14:03
9949  Gary Desmarais         M 50-54    380/412     1:40:20   14:49     3:14:03
9950  Patricia Ritter        F 55-59    258/418     1:42:47   14:49     3:14:03
9951  Julio Abanto           M 60-64    130/156     1:40:16   14:49     3:14:05
9952  Brooke Newsom          F 35-39   879/1029     1:39:38   14:49     3:14:05
9953  Katy Drennan           F 35-39   880/1029     1:42:39   14:49     3:14:06
9954  Jennifer Besterman     F 40-44    750/918     1:43:03   14:50     3:14:10
9955  Lisa Sax               F 35-39   881/1029     1:43:03   14:50     3:14:10
9956  Rebecca Thacker        F 40-44    751/918     1:38:59   14:50     3:14:11
9957  Allison Peet           F 25-29   988/1087     1:34:57   14:50     3:14:12
9958  Nicole Futrell         F 30-34   989/1109     1:40:14   14:50     3:14:13
9959  Kathlyn Martin         F 40-44    752/918     1:38:50   14:50     3:14:14
9960  Rick Martin            M 45-49    458/495     1:38:50   14:50     3:14:15
9961  Kathleen Buckley-O'nei F 60-64     95/207     1:40:23   14:50     3:14:16
9962  Cheri Soulliere        F 55-59    259/418     1:40:24   14:50     3:14:16
9963  Sally Miller           F 55-59    260/418     1:40:24   14:50     3:14:17
9964  Elizabeth Rainey       F 35-39   882/1029     1:42:48   14:50     3:14:17
9965  Katherine Schmittou    F 18-24    849/910     1:36:59   14:50     3:14:17
9966  Erica Quay             F 18-24    850/910     1:38:00   14:50     3:14:17
9967  Nancy Cunningham       F 60-64     96/207     1:41:57   14:50     3:14:18
9968  Lisa Miller            F 40-44    753/918     1:39:11   14:50     3:14:19
9969  Neha Gupta             F 25-29   989/1087     1:38:22   14:50     3:14:19
9970  Genevieve Lehman       F 25-29   990/1087     1:37:27   14:50     3:14:19
9971  Gerri Grassinger       F 65-69      36/69     1:41:57   14:50     3:14:19
9972  Lori Rahn              F 45-49    605/789     1:37:52   14:51     3:14:21
9973  Sharon Penko           F 35-39   883/1029     1:44:15   14:51     3:14:23
9974  Jaspreet Chahal        F 45-49    606/789     1:43:22   14:51     3:14:23
9975  Dana Nelson            F 40-44    754/918     1:41:39   14:51     3:14:25
9976  Heather Jones          F 40-44    755/918     1:41:40   14:51     3:14:25
9977  Linda Weber            F 50-54    455/629     1:40:19   14:51     3:14:28
9978  Wendy Herrington       F 45-49    607/789     1:43:16   14:51     3:14:28
9979  Michele Dorsch         F 45-49    608/789     1:43:16   14:51     3:14:28
9980  Beverly Engram         F 55-59    261/418     1:36:22   14:51     3:14:29
9981  Mike Buschmeier        M 60-64    131/156     1:42:53   14:51     3:14:29
9982  Marjorie Ramey List    F 45-49    609/789     1:48:04   14:51     3:14:33
9983  Rebecca Janes          F 25-29   991/1087     1:40:12   14:52     3:14:36
9984  Thomas McNally         M 45-49    459/495     1:42:03   14:52     3:14:36
9985  Becky Zimmerman        F 50-54    456/629     1:41:33   14:52     3:14:40
9986  Tera Bains             F 30-34   990/1109     1:44:32   14:52     3:14:44
9987  Jim Mossman            M 65-69      55/72     1:33:35   14:53     3:14:46
9988  Amanda Klems           F 35-39   884/1029     1:39:07   14:53     3:14:48
9989  John Scott             M 50-54    381/412     1:40:21   14:53     3:14:49
9990  Shannon Lavery         F 30-34   991/1109     1:37:08   14:53     3:14:52
9991  Catherine Dawson       F 55-59    262/418     1:37:10   14:53     3:14:52
9992  Loretta Ebnet          F 35-39   885/1029     1:39:16   14:53     3:14:54
9993  Jason Jones            M 40-44    488/509     1:33:14   14:53     3:14:56
9994  Amanda Frazer          F 30-34   992/1109     1:41:11   14:53     3:14:56
9995  Lalit Jain             M 50-54    382/412     1:50:53   14:53     3:14:57
9996  Michael Busken         M 35-39    595/629     1:39:24   14:53     3:14:57
9997  Amy Rogers             F 30-34   993/1109     1:39:24   14:53     3:14:57
9998  Elaine Brandhorst      F 50-54    457/629     1:44:13   14:54     3:14:59
9999  Cathy Hodges           F 50-54    458/629     1:44:14   14:54     3:15:00
10000 Marilyn Marois         F 55-59    263/418     1:51:13   14:54     3:15:02
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10001 Heather Savitt         F 25-29   992/1087     1:34:08   14:54     3:15:05
10002 Laurie Marksberry      F 50-54    459/629     1:37:11   14:54     3:15:06
10003 Megan Beiting          F 25-29   993/1087     1:37:41   14:54     3:15:07
10004 Holli Redmond          F 30-34   994/1109     1:37:41   14:54     3:15:08
10005 Clifford Graves        M 50-54    383/412     1:38:46   14:54     3:15:08
10006 Nikki Graves           F 25-29   994/1087     1:38:29   14:54     3:15:09
10007 Makayla Graves         F 25-29   995/1087     1:38:35   14:54     3:15:09
10008 Allison Colglazier     F 40-44    756/918     1:42:26   14:55     3:15:14
10009 Jennifer Dumont        F 50-54    460/629     1:42:26   14:55     3:15:14
10010 Nicole Haberman        F 18-24    851/910     1:37:29   14:55     3:15:14
10011 John Moore             M 45-49    460/495     1:43:30   14:55     3:15:14
10012 Barbara Glassmeyer     F 65-69      37/69     1:43:33   14:55     3:15:17
10013 Srikanth Ravinuthula   M 30-34    609/623     1:43:49   14:55     3:15:18
10014 Nancy Meyrose          F 60-64     97/207     1:43:33   14:55     3:15:18
10015 Trese Derkacs          F 45-49    610/789     1:37:57   14:55     3:15:20
10016 Rodney Johnson         M 50-54    384/412     1:46:05   14:55     3:15:21
10017 Lisa Wedig             F 30-34   995/1109     1:43:00   14:55     3:15:22
10018 Maggie Womacks         F 50-54    461/629     1:42:29   14:55     3:15:25
10019 Susan Boyer            F 40-44    757/918     1:43:46   14:56     3:15:27
10020 Samantha Rodriguez     F 18-24    852/910     1:42:47   14:56     3:15:30
10021 Robert Hochhausler     M 35-39    596/629     1:34:08   14:56     3:15:31
10022 Kim Rodriguez          F 50-54    462/629     1:42:47   14:56     3:15:31
10023 Emily Rizzo            F 25-29   996/1087     1:40:00   14:56     3:15:31
10024 Karen Parsley          F 25-29   997/1087     1:39:30   14:56     3:15:34
10025 Pamela Bailey          F 35-39   886/1029     1:39:13   14:56     3:15:34
10026 Edward MacHa           M 60-64    132/156     1:26:58   14:56     3:15:35
10027 Dorothy MacHa          F 50-54    463/629     1:26:58   14:56     3:15:35
10028 Cecilia Polanco        F 40-44    758/918     1:35:42   14:56     3:15:36
10029 Sarah Lill             F 35-39   887/1029     1:39:16   14:56     3:15:37
10030 Jason Wolz             M 40-44    489/509     1:40:48   14:57     3:15:38
10031 Sharidon Wolz          F 35-39   888/1029     1:40:50   14:57     3:15:39
10032 Alice Rericha          F 40-44    759/918     1:38:49   14:57     3:15:49
10033 Billie Profitt         F 45-49    611/789     1:45:47   14:57     3:15:49
10034 Aaron Bell             F 35-39   889/1029     1:40:26   14:57     3:15:50
10035 Jenni Stadtmiller      F 25-29   998/1087     1:44:53   14:57     3:15:50
10036 Rob Hardin             M 55-59    266/309     1:42:41   14:58     3:15:51
10037 Cheryl Hardin          F 55-59    264/418     1:42:41   14:58     3:15:52
10038 Janet Kelley           F 70-74      11/21     1:38:45   14:58     3:15:53
10039 Stephanie Bohn Philpot F 45-49    612/789     1:38:53   14:58     3:15:55
10040 Theresa Beckman De Ser F 50-54    464/629     1:44:15   14:58     3:15:56
10041 Patty Bishop           F 40-44    760/918     1:37:51   14:58     3:16:01
10042 Beth Duff              F 65-69      38/69     1:45:14   14:58     3:16:02
10043 Sandie Bulach          F 45-49    613/789     1:46:31   14:59     3:16:06
10044 Gayle Frankenbach      F 55-59    265/418     1:39:59   14:59     3:16:10
10045 Molly (mary) Schmidt   F 50-54    465/629     1:40:30   14:59     3:16:11
10046 Shannon Smith-Chalmers F 35-39   890/1029     1:51:05   14:59     3:16:12
10047 Sarah Kamm             F 30-34   996/1109     1:35:05   14:59     3:16:14
10048 Sheila Diefenbach      F 55-59    266/418     1:44:23   14:59     3:16:15
10049 Trisha Prell           F 45-49    614/789     1:42:47   14:59     3:16:16
10050 Kathy Wicks            F 60-64     98/207     1:42:03   14:59     3:16:16
10051 Roberta Tanno          F 55-59    267/418     1:43:10   14:59     3:16:16
10052 Jodi Bauers            F 45-49    615/789     1:44:09   14:59     3:16:17
10053 Beth Morgan            F 45-49    616/789     1:38:17   14:59     3:16:17
10054 Tessa Valone           F 01-17    103/115     1:38:17   15:00     3:16:18
10055 Kimberly Fehring       F 45-49    617/789     1:42:47   15:00     3:16:19
10056 Mary Ann Edwards       F 65-69      39/69     1:43:12   15:00     3:16:19
10057 Diane Barnes           F 60-64     99/207     1:35:21   15:00     3:16:19
10058 Sean O'Callaghan       M 50-54    385/412     1:42:03   15:00     3:16:22
10059 Rose Gallant           F 30-34   997/1109     1:38:14   15:00     3:16:24
10060 Joe Pieper             M 45-49    461/495     1:44:01   15:00     3:16:27
10061 Kristi Schnipke        F 45-49    618/789     1:41:20   15:00     3:16:27
10062 Stacey Buescher        F 45-49    619/789     1:40:29   15:01     3:16:35
10063 Ann Ulbricht           F 50-54    466/629     1:40:30   15:01     3:16:35
10064 Susan Terauds          F 65-69      40/69     1:40:30   15:01     3:16:35
10065 Dina Scharnhorst       F 50-54    467/629     1:42:13   15:01     3:16:40
10066 Heidi Wegryn           F 50-54    468/629     1:42:08   15:01     3:16:41
10067 Erin Bentley           F 35-39   891/1029     1:45:12   15:01     3:16:42
10068 Diane McDonald         F 60-64    100/207     1:45:13   15:01     3:16:43
10069 Diann Forbes           F 50-54    469/629     1:42:47   15:01     3:16:44
10070 Paul McDonald          M 35-39    597/629     1:45:14   15:02     3:16:44
10071 Nancy Poeppelman       F 50-54    470/629     1:37:10   15:02     3:16:46
10072 Sandy Bulcher          F 50-54    471/629     1:37:10   15:02     3:16:46
10073 Donna Sauley           F 55-59    268/418     1:41:22   15:02     3:16:47
10074 Loretta Flora          F 50-54    472/629     1:44:49   15:02     3:16:47
10075 Sulbha Midha           F 40-44    761/918     1:48:11   15:02     3:16:48
10076 Megan Manley           F 18-24    853/910     1:39:00   15:02     3:16:48
10077 Sheryl Wrobel          F 50-54    473/629     1:41:30   15:02     3:16:51
10078 Raelyn Kurmas          F 50-54    474/629     1:41:30   15:02     3:16:51
10079 Trey Thier             M 40-44    490/509     1:41:12   15:02     3:16:55
10080 Marina Riad            F 25-29   999/1087     1:40:13   15:03     3:16:59
10081 Kevin Anello           M 50-54    386/412     1:45:25   15:03     3:17:05
10082 John Davis             M 45-49    462/495     1:45:26   15:03     3:17:05
10083 Jerry Arnold           M 70-74      12/23     1:43:13   15:03     3:17:07
10084 Stephanie Ahern        F 40-44    762/918     1:43:14   15:03     3:17:07
10085 Suzanne Gehrke         F 35-39   892/1029     1:43:13   15:03     3:17:08
10086 Erin Bernitt           F 30-34   998/1109     1:41:03   15:04     3:17:14
10087 Shauna Kidd            F 35-39   893/1029     1:41:26   15:04     3:17:16
10088 Amanda Farmer          F 35-39   894/1029     1:41:26   15:04     3:17:16
10089 Jennifer Sprong        F 35-39   895/1029     1:38:02   15:04     3:17:16
10090 Richard Tombragel      M 55-59    267/309     1:36:20   15:04     3:17:17
10091 Amanda Chaney          F 30-34   999/1109     1:40:08   15:04     3:17:18
10092 Rosemarie Hernandez    F 50-54    475/629     1:41:17   15:04     3:17:19
10093 Sis Nesbitt            F 30-34  1000/1109     1:37:02   15:04     3:17:20
10094 Leslie Meyer           F 45-49    620/789     1:41:30   15:04     3:17:21
10095 Karen Burke            F 35-39   896/1029     1:36:27   15:04     3:17:22
10096 Jennifer Houser        F 35-39   897/1029     1:39:38   15:04     3:17:22
10097 Karen Wiesman          F 35-39   898/1029     1:42:19   15:05     3:17:23
10098 Karen Riestenberg      F 40-44    763/918     1:42:19   15:05     3:17:23
10099 Leslie Williams        F 30-34  1001/1109     1:36:27   15:05     3:17:26
10100 Patricia Molony        F 45-49    621/789     1:43:32   15:05     3:17:26
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10101 Christina Lavecchia    F 30-34  1002/1109     1:39:38   15:05     3:17:26
10102 Judy Reagan            F 55-59    269/418     1:43:33   15:05     3:17:26
10103 Holly Goeckner         F 25-29  1000/1087     1:44:11   15:05     3:17:27
10104 Sandra Goeckner        F 50-54    476/629     1:44:11   15:05     3:17:27
10105 Judy Smith             F 55-59    270/418     1:47:07   15:05     3:17:27
10106 Diane Votaw            F 60-64    101/207     1:39:59   15:05     3:17:28
10107 Bryan Miller           M 40-44    491/509     1:39:12   15:05     3:17:31
10108 Sarah Boone            F 30-34  1003/1109     1:31:45   15:06     3:17:38
10109 Rhonda Webb            F 45-49    622/789     1:47:30   15:06     3:17:40
10110 Greg Johnston          M 35-39    598/629     1:41:31   15:06     3:17:43
10111 Natasha Balas          F 18-24    854/910     1:37:50   15:06     3:17:43
10112 Gordon Dyott           M 60-64    133/156     1:39:50   15:06     3:17:43
10113 Alice Anaya            F 01-17    104/115     1:41:32   15:06     3:17:43
10114 Jerry Poland           M 50-54    387/412     1:22:34   15:06     3:17:44
10115 Julia Mohm             F 30-34  1004/1109     1:30:58   15:06     3:17:44
10116 Manju Kejriwal         F 55-59    271/418     1:50:51   15:07     3:17:51
10117 Amanda Masney          F 35-39   899/1029     1:39:53   15:07     3:17:52
10118 Mandy May              F 35-39   900/1029     1:39:53   15:07     3:17:52
10119 Rachel Denlinger       F 18-24    855/910     1:32:18   15:07     3:17:55
10120 Rebecca Baker          F 35-39   901/1029     1:35:59   15:07     3:17:55
10121 Shellie Melton         F 45-49    623/789     1:49:43   15:07     3:17:58
10122 Patricia Scott         F 55-59    272/418     1:39:41   15:08     3:18:07
10123 Melissa Fritsch        F 40-44    764/918     1:44:36   15:08     3:18:08
10124 Tracy Brooks           F 50-54    477/629     1:44:37   15:08     3:18:09
10125 Renee Cantwell         F 45-49    624/789     1:44:36   15:08     3:18:09
10126 Sarah Dominguez        F 30-34  1005/1109     1:50:31   15:08     3:18:09
10127 Emily Penprase         F 30-34  1006/1109     1:44:41   15:08     3:18:10
10128 Kara Traverse          F 35-39   902/1029     1:38:08   15:08     3:18:10
10129 Angela Thielo          F 25-29  1001/1087     1:39:31   15:08     3:18:11
10130 Marypat Bagrosky       F 60-64    102/207     1:44:45   15:08     3:18:11
10131 Ashley Campbell        F 30-34  1007/1109     1:44:43   15:08     3:18:11
10132 Paula Campbell         F 60-64    103/207     1:44:46   15:08     3:18:12
10133 Katherine Lapish       F 30-34  1008/1109     1:38:08   15:08     3:18:14
10134 Vickie Knott           F 60-64    104/207     1:44:48   15:08     3:18:15
10135 Angie Flottemesch      F 35-39   903/1029     1:44:55   15:09     3:18:15
10136 Brandy Keating         F 35-39   904/1029     1:45:54   15:09     3:18:16
10137 Sue Flottemesch        F 55-59    273/418     1:44:55   15:09     3:18:17
10138 Sheri Barnett          F 45-49    625/789     1:43:47   15:09     3:18:17
10139 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       10/12     1:39:24   15:09     3:18:20
10140 Robyn Cramer           F 45-49    626/789     1:43:12   15:09     3:18:21
10141 Jennifer Goodin        F 45-49    627/789     1:43:12   15:09     3:18:21
10142 Alan Pickett           M 55-59    268/309     1:44:39   15:09     3:18:22
10143 Donna Pickett          F 55-59    274/418     1:44:40   15:09     3:18:22
10144 Linda Ewers            F 65-69      41/69     1:42:37   15:09     3:18:23
10145 Robin Carnes           F 25-29  1002/1087     1:42:37   15:09     3:18:23
10146 Mark A. Zurface        M 55-59    269/309     1:44:14   15:09     3:18:24
10147 Melynda Worth          F 45-49    628/789     1:52:47   15:09     3:18:24
10148 Lisa Baker             F 50-54    478/629     1:52:47   15:09     3:18:25
10149 Kate Steelman          F 30-34  1009/1109     1:43:06   15:09     3:18:25
10150 Glen Storrs            M 55-59    270/309     1:31:38   15:09     3:18:25
10151 Angie Meisman          F 60-64    105/207     1:43:16   15:09     3:18:26
10152 Julie Beckner          F 30-34  1010/1109     1:39:04   15:09     3:18:28
10153 Devin Wojciechowski    F 35-39   905/1029     1:39:04   15:09     3:18:28
10154 Mary Anne Gehring      F 60-64    106/207     1:48:58   15:09     3:18:28
10155 Dan Delacey            M 55-59    271/309     1:33:44   15:10     3:18:29
10156 Anderson Hatfield      M 30-34    610/623     1:41:48   15:10     3:18:34
10157 Susan Bohn             F 60-64    107/207     1:49:07   15:10     3:18:35
10158 Laurie Conkright       F 50-54    479/629     1:49:07   15:10     3:18:35
10159 Lindsay Lemmon         F 30-34  1011/1109     1:43:45   15:10     3:18:37
10160 Monica Dunbar          F 35-39   906/1029     1:43:33   15:10     3:18:37
10161 Christina Campbell     F 30-34  1012/1109     1:43:34   15:10     3:18:37
10162 Heather Sandusky       F 30-34  1013/1109     1:43:33   15:10     3:18:37
10163 Scott Findlow          M 70-74      13/23     1:42:10   15:10     3:18:37
10164 Mary Loeffler          F 55-59    275/418     1:43:47   15:10     3:18:39
10165 Katlyn Whitam          F 18-24    856/910     1:43:26   15:10     3:18:39
10166 Edward Ciarniello      M 55-59    272/309     1:44:45   15:10     3:18:40
10167 Nancy Ciarniello       F 55-59    276/418     1:44:45   15:10     3:18:40
10168 Leslie Ciarniello      F 55-59    277/418     1:44:45   15:10     3:18:40
10169 Brian Davison          M 25-29    556/577     1:40:07   15:11     3:18:45
10170 Shannon Davison        F 30-34  1014/1109     1:40:04   15:11     3:18:45
10171 Laura Dougherty        F 50-54    480/629     1:47:51   15:11     3:18:45
10172 Karen Dougherty        F 45-49    629/789     1:47:49   15:11     3:18:45
10173 Patricia Schommer      F 55-59    278/418     1:43:31   15:11     3:18:46
10174 Ken Thomas             M 55-59    273/309     1:45:02   15:11     3:18:46
10175 Judy Griffin           F 50-54    481/629     1:43:06   15:11     3:18:55
10176 Kelly McCoy            F 25-29  1003/1087     1:43:06   15:12     3:18:55
10177 Anna Thordsen          F 18-24    857/910     1:31:37   15:12     3:18:57
10178 Sasha Reebel           F 25-29  1004/1087     1:50:31   15:12     3:18:57
10179 Stanley Frazee         M 60-64    134/156     1:44:25   15:12     3:19:00
10180 Karen Reder            F 50-54    482/629     1:48:18   15:12     3:19:01
10181 Kelly Clark            F 50-54    483/629     1:48:18   15:12     3:19:01
10182 Lindsay Kings          F 25-29  1005/1087     1:40:30   15:12     3:19:03
10183 Caleb Whittemore       M 18-24    313/316     1:18:52   15:12     3:19:03
10184 Greg Schloemer         M 50-54    388/412     1:46:09   15:12     3:19:05
10185 Jennifer Gehan         F 40-44    765/918     1:43:59   15:13     3:19:09
10186 Celia Schloemer        F 50-54    484/629     1:46:16   15:13     3:19:11
10187 Yoko Kandori-Artz      F 40-44    766/918     1:42:56   15:13     3:19:12
10188 Edie Schmidt           F 55-59    279/418     1:46:18   15:13     3:19:13
10189 Joe Strecker           M 40-44    492/509     1:37:57   15:13     3:19:15
10190 Christopher Louett     M 25-29    557/577     1:37:57   15:13     3:19:16
10191 Sue Bowman             F 45-49    630/789     1:43:49   15:13     3:19:18
10192 Peggy Kane             F 55-59    280/418     1:41:00   15:13     3:19:18
10193 Mary Dutkiewicz        F 55-59    281/418     1:50:27   15:14     3:19:23
10194 Eric Gruber            M 40-44    493/509     1:38:23   15:14     3:19:26
10195 Bethany Luckett        F 25-29  1006/1087     1:46:50   15:14     3:19:29
10196 Joann Videtto          F 50-54    485/629     1:45:37   15:14     3:19:30
10197 Marc Gustwiller        M 40-44    494/509     1:46:05   15:14     3:19:32
10198 Rachel Vonderheide     F 25-29  1007/1087     1:46:06   15:14     3:19:32
10199 Bill Williams          M 55-59    274/309     1:44:26   15:15     3:19:35
10200 James Sterling         M 40-44    495/509     1:39:40   15:15     3:19:36
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10201 Elaine Parulis         F 55-59    282/418     1:45:38   15:15     3:19:36
10202 Penny Hamm             F 40-44    767/918     1:42:57   15:15     3:19:39
10203 Paul Hunter            M 45-49    463/495     1:45:41   15:15     3:19:43
10204 Beth Hunter            F 45-49    631/789     1:45:42   15:15     3:19:44
10205 Sucharitha Nalagatla   F 45-49    632/789     1:43:25   15:15     3:19:44
10206 Kristina Shaw          F 25-29  1008/1087     1:43:25   15:15     3:19:45
10207 Maren Wazyniak         F 35-39   907/1029     1:40:59   15:16     3:19:53
10208 Anna Early             F 18-24    858/910     1:45:31   15:16     3:19:54
10209 Amy Wood               F 45-49    633/789     1:35:35   15:17     3:20:02
10210 Brandon Lahm           M 18-24    314/316     1:46:35   15:17     3:20:04
10211 Courtney Vaughan-Lane  F 18-24    859/910     1:46:40   15:17     3:20:09
10212 Tressa Callender       F 35-39   908/1029     1:44:31   15:17     3:20:10
10213 Verna Finke            F 70-74      12/21     1:45:47   15:17     3:20:11
10214 Valerie Bowman         F 50-54    486/629     1:45:47   15:17     3:20:12
10215 Amy Steinle            F 45-49    634/789     1:45:47   15:17     3:20:12
10216 Laura West             F 50-54    487/629     1:49:56   15:17     3:20:13
10217 Kevin West             M 50-54    389/412     1:49:56   15:17     3:20:13
10218 Kristin Gordon-Hock    F 35-39   909/1029     1:40:06   15:18     3:20:18
10219 Mary Ann Meiser        F 60-64    108/207     1:43:11   15:18     3:20:18
10220 Marcia Zagoric         F 40-44    768/918     1:40:07   15:18     3:20:19
10221 Emily Fox              F 30-34  1015/1109     1:43:11   15:18     3:20:19
10222 Donna Luckett          F 50-54    488/629     1:46:50   15:18     3:20:20
10223 Kim Barnholtz          F 45-49    635/789     1:42:36   15:18     3:20:21
10224 Jessica Colton         F 25-29  1009/1087     1:36:06   15:18     3:20:22
10225 Ann Lunnemann          F 50-54    489/629     1:46:28   15:18     3:20:26
10226 Richard Setterberg     M 65-69      56/72     1:46:28   15:19     3:20:28
10227 Madelyn Setterberg     F 55-59    283/418     1:46:28   15:19     3:20:28
10228 Diana Middleton        F 50-54    490/629     1:38:11   15:19     3:20:30
10229 Kathleen Schnell       F 50-54    491/629     1:48:38   15:19     3:20:34
10230 Jim Niewahner          M 70-74      14/23     1:45:06   15:19     3:20:36
10231 Kathleen Bryan         F 45-49    636/789     1:47:42   15:19     3:20:38
10232 Denise Werling         F 50-54    492/629     1:48:40   15:20     3:20:41
10233 Betty Carrie           F 55-59    284/418     1:44:09   15:20     3:20:42
10234 Darlene Hemme          F 45-49    637/789     1:48:40   15:20     3:20:45
10235 Brian Profitt          M 35-39    599/629     1:44:17   15:20     3:20:45
10236 Thomas Wesselman       M 55-59    275/309     1:48:38   15:20     3:20:46
10237 Hillary Smith          F 30-34  1016/1109     1:46:41   15:20     3:20:50
10238 Angela Merkle          F 35-39   910/1029     1:41:15   15:20     3:20:50
10239 Diane Leugers          F 60-64    109/207     1:40:24   15:21     3:20:58
10240 Cathy Mattingly        F 45-49    638/789     1:36:17   15:21     3:20:59
10241 Robin Chestek          F 60-64    110/207     1:52:38   15:21     3:21:00
10242 Quinci Barlow          F 18-24    860/910     1:37:55   15:21     3:21:02
10243 Jean Fudge             F 55-59    285/418     1:46:51   15:21     3:21:04
10244 Jon Maxwell            M 40-44    496/509     1:45:32   15:21     3:21:05
10245 David Snyder           M 25-29    558/577     1:02:03   15:22     3:21:07
10246 Robyn Reinker          F 45-49    639/789     1:46:08   15:22     3:21:07
10247 Jessica Baughman       F 25-29  1010/1087     1:33:47   15:22     3:21:08
10248 Jennifer Jantausch     F 40-44    769/918     1:42:35   15:22     3:21:11
10249 Kristen Mauk           F 40-44    770/918     1:42:35   15:22     3:21:12
10250 Ramya Trikkur          F 35-39   911/1029     1:41:29   15:22     3:21:12
10251 Holly Glaser           F 55-59    286/418     1:47:27   15:22     3:21:15
10252 Laura Klitzka          F 18-24    861/910     1:39:35   15:23     3:21:22
10253 Valerie Wagner         F 65-69      42/69     1:45:29   15:23     3:21:23
10254 Chibo Furuse           M 30-34    611/623     1:52:44   15:23     3:21:24
10255 Rosanna Ortlepp        F 60-64    111/207     1:39:07   15:23     3:21:29
10256 Marsha Bustelo         F 35-39   912/1029     1:41:38   15:23     3:21:29
10257 Dennis Meierhofer      M 35-39    600/629     1:41:38   15:23     3:21:29
10258 Diana Schmitz          F 40-44    771/918     1:45:13   15:23     3:21:30
10259 Matt Young             M 30-34    612/623     1:38:41   15:23     3:21:32
10260 Bill Kish              M 65-69      57/72     1:44:39   15:24     3:21:36
10261 Carolyn Helmers        F 45-49    640/789     1:48:59   15:24     3:21:36
10262 Joseph Belcuore        M 70-74      15/23     1:49:00   15:24     3:21:36
10263 Peg Russell            F 55-59    287/418     1:39:03   15:24     3:21:36
10264 Jeanna Warren          F 50-54    493/629     1:38:29   15:24     3:21:40
10265 Ronald Aufmann         M 55-59    276/309     1:46:58   15:25     3:21:45
10266 Kiera Kippins          F 30-34  1017/1109     1:46:47   15:25     3:21:46
10267 Rachael Cipoletti      F 35-39   913/1029     1:48:45   15:25     3:21:46
10268 Jonathan Kippins       M 35-39    601/629     1:46:47   15:25     3:21:46
10269 Marci Schwartz         F 45-49    641/789     1:42:56   15:25     3:21:48
10270 Jenny Velliquette      F 40-44    772/918     1:47:40   15:25     3:21:52
10271 David Brightwell       M 40-44    497/509     1:44:22   15:25     3:21:55
10272 Brenda Thompson        F 40-44    773/918     1:43:17   15:25     3:21:55
10273 Susan Marmo            F 40-44    774/918     1:39:57   15:25     3:21:55
10274 Kendra Brown           F 35-39   914/1029     1:47:09   15:25     3:21:56
10275 Julie Barth            F 35-39   915/1029     1:44:23   15:25     3:21:56
10276 Elizabeth Mason        F 35-39   916/1029     1:46:57   15:25     3:21:57
10277 Wendie Robbins         F 30-34  1018/1109     1:35:39   15:26     3:22:01
10278 Sonia McClendon        F 40-44    775/918     1:42:42   15:26     3:22:01
10279 Emma Scott             F 01-17    105/115     1:50:20   15:26     3:22:06
10280 Shane Young            M 35-39    602/629     1:50:22   15:26     3:22:06
10281 David Zucker           M 60-64    135/156     1:51:06   15:26     3:22:11
10282 Jason Bullens          M 35-39    603/629     1:22:55   15:27     3:22:12
10283 Lauren Poland          F 25-29  1011/1087     1:22:56   15:27     3:22:13
10284 Debbie Miller          F 60-64    112/207     1:48:10   15:27     3:22:15
10285 Kathy Pack             F 45-49    642/789     1:48:09   15:27     3:22:15
10286 Thomas Stuckey         M 60-64    136/156     1:39:10   15:27     3:22:20
10287 Pamela Poland          F 55-59    288/418     1:23:18   15:27     3:22:21
10288 Vicky Minning          F 40-44    776/918     1:23:33   15:27     3:22:21
10289 Brooke Pater           F 01-17    106/115     1:39:13   15:27     3:22:22
10290 Sherry Pater           F 35-39   917/1029     1:39:13   15:27     3:22:23
10291 Prachi Datar           F 40-44    777/918     1:49:26   15:27     3:22:23
10292 Amy Frye               F 35-39   918/1029     1:39:53   15:28     3:22:26
10293 Toni Juenger           F 35-39   919/1029     1:42:57   15:28     3:22:30
10294 Linda Campbell         F 45-49    643/789     1:42:57   15:28     3:22:31
10295 Nicola Young           F 30-34  1019/1109     1:50:20   15:28     3:22:32
10296 Jessica Scott          F 30-34  1020/1109     1:50:20   15:28     3:22:32
10297 Michael Neeley         M 25-29    559/577     1:39:18   15:28     3:22:33
10298 Dawn Dosier            F 45-49    644/789     1:40:55   15:28     3:22:34
10299 Terri Stephan          F 45-49    645/789     1:40:55   15:28     3:22:35
10300 Barbara Whipp          F 70-74      13/21     1:46:17   15:28     3:22:36
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10301 Melissa Jacobs         F 55-59    289/418     1:46:17   15:28     3:22:37
10302 Christine Kiefer       F 40-44    778/918     1:41:28   15:29     3:22:43
10303 Katie Zimmerly         F 35-39   920/1029     1:51:17   15:29     3:22:44
10304 Diane Hazel            F 50-54    494/629     1:46:41   15:29     3:22:44
10305 Alexa Von Bargen       F 18-24    862/910     1:46:54   15:29     3:22:45
10306 Jaime Muchmore         F 25-29  1012/1087     1:31:23   15:29     3:22:46
10307 Janice Albain          F 60-64    113/207     1:46:41   15:29     3:22:50
10308 Lisa Von Bargen        F 50-54    495/629     1:46:59   15:30     3:22:56
10309 Becky Doherty          F 55-59    290/418     1:46:58   15:30     3:22:58
10310 Jackie Lewis           F 55-59    291/418     1:43:55   15:30     3:23:02
10311 John Hogue             M 40-44    498/509     1:47:08   15:31     3:23:06
10312 Robyn Mahaffey         F 40-44    779/918     1:47:08   15:31     3:23:13
10313 Laura Mason            F 45-49    646/789     1:42:36   15:32     3:23:17
10314 Mattie McCord          F 25-29  1013/1087     1:39:30   15:32     3:23:17
10315 Kelly Napier           F 35-39   921/1029     1:51:18   15:32     3:23:18
10316 Lisa Fullenkamp        F 25-29  1014/1087     1:45:38   15:32     3:23:19
10317 Bobbi Bock             F 50-54    496/629     1:46:37   15:32     3:23:19
10318 Daisy Dunham           F 01-17    107/115     1:41:37   15:32     3:23:22
10319 Rindalee Akinbobola    F 60-64    114/207     1:45:27   15:32     3:23:22
10320 Casey Mahany           F 25-29  1015/1087     1:47:44   15:32     3:23:23
10321 Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F 35-39   922/1029     1:45:28   15:32     3:23:23
10322 Kim Hill               F 40-44    780/918     1:47:32   15:32     3:23:26
10323 Bridget Frost          F 25-29  1016/1087     1:34:38   15:33     3:23:31
10324 Tracey Sumner          F 45-49    647/789     1:47:33   15:33     3:23:33
10325 Anita Crowder          F 35-39   923/1029     1:38:05   15:33     3:23:33
10326 Terry Emerson          F 50-54    497/629     1:39:00   15:33     3:23:33
10327 Kaitlyn Harcourt       F 18-24    863/910     1:44:59   15:33     3:23:37
10328 Kodi Dold              F 18-24    864/910     1:45:00   15:33     3:23:37
10329 Joellyn Swelbar        F 45-49    648/789     1:38:13   15:33     3:23:37
10330 Stephen Henderson      M 70-74      16/23     1:41:37   15:34     3:23:45
10331 Jo Wortman             F 60-64    115/207     1:46:21   15:34     3:23:48
10332 Sherrie Konkle         F 50-54    498/629     1:46:21   15:34     3:23:49
10333 Janet Magness          F 45-49    649/789     1:46:01   15:34     3:23:49
10334 Kathy Pieper           F 50-54    499/629     1:49:20   15:35     3:23:58
10335 Christy Pember         F 40-44    781/918     1:46:22   15:35     3:23:58
10336 Barb Foley             F 50-54    500/629     1:49:21   15:35     3:23:58
10337 Rachel Stall           F 40-44    782/918     1:44:10   15:35     3:24:00
10338 Elizabeth Norman       F 35-39   924/1029     1:48:12   15:35     3:24:04
10339 Cathy Hudson           F 50-54    501/629     1:45:30   15:35     3:24:05
10340 Lori Whitacre          F 45-49    650/789     1:45:30   15:35     3:24:05
10341 Catherine Saluga       F 50-54    502/629     1:44:23   15:35     3:24:07
10342 Katrina Lauer          F 30-34  1021/1109     1:44:21   15:36     3:24:15
10343 Jay Spicer             M 30-34    613/623     1:45:20   15:36     3:24:16
10344 Julie Silverman        F 45-49    651/789     1:45:14   15:36     3:24:16
10345 Alaina Post            F 30-34  1022/1109     1:36:54   15:36     3:24:18
10346 Mandy Rupp             F 25-29  1017/1087     1:42:22   15:36     3:24:19
10347 Smita Patel            F 45-49    652/789     1:43:49   15:36     3:24:20
10348 Julie Rosch            F 50-54    503/629     1:46:51   15:36     3:24:21
10349 Bonnie Chelius         F 50-54    504/629     1:42:23   15:36     3:24:22
10350 Kurt Chelius           M 50-54    390/412     1:42:26   15:37     3:24:22
10351 Christine Knarr        F 40-44    783/918     1:48:58   15:37     3:24:23
10352 Ashley Sliter          F 30-34  1023/1109     1:47:59   15:37     3:24:24
10353 Pratixa Das            F 50-54    505/629     1:43:50   15:37     3:24:24
10354 Erin Harrell           F 35-39   925/1029     1:46:14   15:37     3:24:26
10355 Raine Higham           F 40-44    784/918     1:46:15   15:37     3:24:26
10356 Jonell Fretz           F 30-34  1024/1109     1:46:05   15:37     3:24:30
10357 Tina Fretz             F 40-44    785/918     1:46:07   15:37     3:24:30
10358 Sandy Frick            F 55-59    292/418     1:43:43   15:37     3:24:31
10359 Louisa Pecchioni       F 35-39   926/1029     1:59:27   15:37     3:24:34
10360 Benjamin Jones         M 40-44    499/509     1:59:28   15:38     3:24:40
10361 Randall Cowles         M 50-54    391/412     1:48:16   15:38     3:24:43
10362 Ken Kappel             M 65-69      58/72     1:48:16   15:38     3:24:43
10363 Sierra Duerr           F 01-17    108/115     1:36:41   15:38     3:24:43
10364 Chandan Gupta          F 45-49    653/789     1:50:52   15:38     3:24:44
10365 Stephen Baker          M 25-29    560/577     1:45:07   15:38     3:24:46
10366 Victoria Baker         F 18-24    865/910     1:45:20   15:38     3:24:46
10367 Amy Dill               F 30-34  1025/1109     1:52:14   15:39     3:24:49
10368 Heather Snodgrass      F 25-29  1018/1087     1:45:27   15:39     3:24:49
10369 Esther Fatsy           F 50-54    506/629     1:43:46   15:39     3:24:50
10370 Erin Sereika           F 35-39   927/1029     1:46:29   15:39     3:24:58
10371 Martha Smith           F 65-69      43/69     1:51:05   15:39     3:25:01
10372 Kati Sliter            F 30-34  1026/1109     1:48:00   15:39     3:25:01
10373 Teddy Beth Bolton      F 55-59    293/418     1:44:43   15:40     3:25:02
10374 Koryse Woodrooffe      F 30-34  1027/1109     1:32:51   15:40     3:25:04
10375 Amy Broermann          F 40-44    786/918     1:53:07   15:40     3:25:06
10376 Bethann Rogers-Bird    F 40-44    787/918     1:49:02   15:40     3:25:08
10377 Vicki Webster          F 50-54    507/629     1:48:45   15:40     3:25:10
10378 Grace Webb             F 18-24    866/910     1:47:22   15:40     3:25:11
10379 Hila Collins           F 50-54    508/629     1:45:35   15:40     3:25:15
10380 Kathy Heffron          F 60-64    116/207     1:45:35   15:41     3:25:15
10381 Rodney May             M 50-54    392/412     1:41:54   15:41     3:25:16
10382 Gerry Albright         M 55-59    277/309     1:48:23   15:41     3:25:18
10383 Amanda Johnson         F 30-34  1028/1109     1:44:09   15:41     3:25:19
10384 Wanda Osburn           F 55-59    294/418     1:45:02   15:41     3:25:20
10385 April Sickafuse        F 45-49    654/789     1:46:09   15:41     3:25:20
10386 Nicole Sickafuse       F 50-54    509/629     1:46:09   15:41     3:25:20
10387 Lisa Fix               F 55-59    295/418     1:48:02   15:41     3:25:22
10388 Mary Lynn Roca         F 55-59    296/418     1:48:03   15:41     3:25:22
10389 Elizabeth Puryear      F 25-29  1019/1087     1:47:01   15:41     3:25:22
10390 Christine Olding       F 40-44    788/918     1:43:42   15:41     3:25:23
10391 Jamie Gunn             F 45-49    655/789     1:43:42   15:41     3:25:23
10392 Brian Yatzor           M 55-59    278/309     1:47:39   15:41     3:25:26
10393 Apryl Pope             F 35-39   928/1029     1:42:32   15:42     3:25:32
10394 Crystal Groesbeck      F 35-39   929/1029     1:41:48   15:42     3:25:32
10395 Diane Meyer            F 50-54    510/629     1:47:51   15:42     3:25:32
10396 Christy Balmos         F 35-39   930/1029     1:48:57   15:42     3:25:36
10397 Kathryn Millburg       F 60-64    117/207     1:48:57   15:42     3:25:37
10398 Marilyn Pugh           F 55-59    297/418     1:48:29   15:42     3:25:37
10399 Andrew Glass           M 35-39    604/629     1:39:30   15:43     3:25:43
10400 Mary Ruppert           F 50-54    511/629     1:50:42   15:44     3:25:54
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10401 Kimberley Mueller      F 18-24    867/910     1:45:06   15:44     3:25:55
10402 Kelly Benson           F 45-49    656/789     1:44:54   15:44     3:25:58
10403 Chelsea Sturtevant     F 18-24    868/910     1:46:49   15:44     3:25:59
10404 Lisa Scribner          F 50-54    512/629     1:46:48   15:44     3:25:59
10405 Dave Mayher            M 55-59    279/309     1:48:28   15:44     3:26:02
10406 Emily Heller           F 18-24    869/910     1:32:19   15:44     3:26:03
10407 Janice Cortes          F 40-44    789/918     1:46:03   15:44     3:26:04
10408 Kate Nguyen            F 45-49    657/789     1:46:52   15:44     3:26:05
10409 Maureen Stoy           F 60-64    118/207     1:46:16   15:44     3:26:05
10410 Mary Langenbrunner     F 60-64    119/207     1:46:15   15:44     3:26:05
10411 Jason Hutchinson       M 40-44    500/509     1:37:14   15:44     3:26:06
10412 Marie Zaremba-Kmucha   F 40-44    790/918     1:45:49   15:44     3:26:06
10413 Patsy Washburn         F 55-59    298/418     1:46:17   15:45     3:26:07
10414 Ann McMackin           F 60-64    120/207     1:46:18   15:45     3:26:08
10415 John Sparks            M 45-49    464/495     1:49:36   15:45     3:26:10
10416 Shelita Williams       F 40-44    791/918     1:44:18   15:45     3:26:10
10417 Melanie Stauffer       F 35-39   931/1029     1:44:53   15:45     3:26:12
10418 Suzie Hicks-Hurt       F 55-59    299/418     1:44:03   15:45     3:26:13
10419 Jeff Kmucha            M 40-44    501/509     1:45:49   15:45     3:26:13
10420 Lisa Barnes            F 50-54    513/629     1:23:08   15:45     3:26:16
10421 Dacia Alexander        F 35-39   932/1029     1:41:55   15:45     3:26:17
10422 Casey King             M 35-39    605/629     1:44:06   15:45     3:26:17
10423 Mary Shinkle           F 60-64    121/207     1:44:40   15:45     3:26:18
10424 Diane Sontag           F 50-54    514/629     1:47:41   15:45     3:26:19
10425 Sandy Wietmarschen     F 50-54    515/629     1:47:41   15:45     3:26:19
10426 Michelle Booher        F 45-49    658/789     1:23:05   15:45     3:26:19
10427 Gabe Booher            M 01-17      74/78     1:23:05   15:45     3:26:19
10428 Lori Mayher            F 50-54    516/629     1:48:27   15:45     3:26:19
10429 Tina Helferich         F 50-54    517/629     1:23:19   15:46     3:26:21
10430 Jennifer Dennison      F 35-39   933/1029     1:52:56   15:46     3:26:21
10431 Chris Dennison         M 35-39    606/629     1:52:56   15:46     3:26:22
10432 Melissa Meek           F 50-54    518/629     1:45:11   15:46     3:26:23
10433 Toby Fuerst            M 45-49    465/495     1:50:16   15:46     3:26:24
10434 John Foster            M 45-49    466/495     1:45:55   15:46     3:26:25
10435 Rose Jackson           F 60-64    122/207     1:47:12   15:46     3:26:26
10436 Barb Jung              F 45-49    659/789     1:45:55   15:46     3:26:27
10437 Megan Brandmaier       F 30-34  1029/1109     1:43:42   15:46     3:26:30
10438 Jason Stumin           M 35-39    607/629     1:40:55   15:47     3:26:34
10439 Teresa Fellinger       F 35-39   934/1029     1:48:14   15:47     3:26:44
10440 Aaron Heisel           M 35-39    608/629     1:52:40   15:47     3:26:44
10441 Christine Minano       F 40-44    792/918     1:48:14   15:47     3:26:46
10442 Lynne Crocker          F 40-44    793/918     1:48:34   15:48     3:26:52
10443 Kaitlyn Kingsolver     F 18-24    870/910     1:48:17   15:48     3:26:52
10444 Mandi Young            F 35-39   935/1029     1:48:18   15:48     3:26:53
10445 Crystal Guffey         F 30-34  1030/1109     1:47:27   15:48     3:26:54
10446 Jenifer Heckman        F 55-59    300/418     1:45:02   15:49     3:27:02
10447 Jenifer St. Louis      F 30-34  1031/1109     1:45:02   15:49     3:27:02
10448 Lisle Greenweller      F 45-49    660/789     1:47:23   15:49     3:27:04
10449 Leasa Weghorst         F 45-49    661/789     1:44:59   15:49     3:27:07
10450 John Weghorst          M 55-59    280/309     1:44:58   15:49     3:27:07
10451 Cathy Vanderpool       F 55-59    301/418     1:47:55   15:49     3:27:07
10452 Tracie Simon           F 55-59    302/418     1:47:57   15:49     3:27:08
10453 James Weeks            M 35-39    609/629     1:47:12   15:49     3:27:10
10454 Mary Kay Murphy        F 55-59    303/418     1:46:49   15:49     3:27:10
10455 Kelly Windholtz        F 50-54    519/629     1:46:50   15:49     3:27:10
10456 Julia Timme            F 18-24    871/910     1:47:42   15:50     3:27:17
10457 Colleen Bunn           F 30-34  1032/1109     1:48:08   15:50     3:27:17
10458 Kamryn Vonderhaar      F 01-17    109/115     1:43:38   15:50     3:27:20
10459 Emily Schute           F 18-24    872/910     1:47:28   15:50     3:27:22
10460 Jim Cary               M 60-64    137/156     1:44:43   15:50     3:27:24
10461 Catherine Coppinger    F 55-59    304/418     1:50:54   15:51     3:27:32
10462 Anne Stephens          F 30-34  1033/1109     1:49:48   15:51     3:27:33
10463 Linda Stephens         F 55-59    305/418     1:49:48   15:51     3:27:33
10464 Jennifer Becker        F 40-44    794/918     1:49:47   15:51     3:27:34
10465 Heather Hewitt         F 60-64    123/207     1:52:41   15:51     3:27:35
10466 Anne Emmerth           F 45-49    662/789     1:48:25   15:51     3:27:35
10467 Tonja Jolly            F 45-49    663/789     1:49:16   15:51     3:27:35
10468 Susan Reid             F 60-64    124/207     1:49:16   15:51     3:27:35
10469 Kathy Mulshine         F 65-69      44/69     1:52:42   15:51     3:27:37
10470 Sonja Harris           F 45-49    664/789     1:40:50   15:51     3:27:37
10471 Jason Griffin          M 25-29    561/577     1:43:25   15:52     3:27:40
10472 Sam Baldeser           F 25-29  1020/1087     1:44:42   15:52     3:27:44
10473 Katie Bash             F 18-24    873/910     1:44:44   15:52     3:27:44
10474 Cat Bash               F 50-54    520/629     1:44:44   15:52     3:27:44
10475 Gregory Rozelle        M 45-49    467/495     1:47:37   15:52     3:27:45
10476 Michelle St Laurent    F 40-44    795/918     1:47:37   15:52     3:27:45
10477 Robert Reed            M 35-39    610/629     1:44:37   15:52     3:27:48
10478 Angela Combs           F 35-39   936/1029     1:46:00   15:52     3:27:48
10479 Evelyn Guzman          F 40-44    796/918     1:46:02   15:52     3:27:48
10480 Liz Wrocklage-Gonda    F 45-49    665/789     1:50:54   15:53     3:27:57
10481 Kim Walker             F 40-44    797/918     1:48:25   15:53     3:28:00
10482 Katie Keane            F 35-39   937/1029     1:48:25   15:53     3:28:01
10483 Molly Dixon            F 30-34  1034/1109     1:50:52   15:53     3:28:03
10484 Gina Devito-Staub      F 40-44    798/918     1:44:08   15:53     3:28:03
10485 Marilee Tanner         F 35-39   938/1029     1:50:53   15:53     3:28:04
10486 Sanjana Yerubandi      F 01-17    110/115     1:47:46   15:54     3:28:06
10487 Paula Hennard          F 45-49    666/789     1:46:38   15:54     3:28:09
10488 Teresa Tanner          F 45-49    667/789     1:46:32   15:54     3:28:11
10489 Katherine Engimann     F 60-64    125/207     1:48:43   15:54     3:28:12
10490 Sara Kuykendall        F 25-29  1021/1087     1:41:34   15:54     3:28:17
10491 Kendra Hennard         F 45-49    668/789     1:46:32   15:54     3:28:17
10492 Judith Forry           F 55-59    306/418     1:46:39   15:54     3:28:17
10493 Teresa Young           F 45-49    669/789     1:47:43   15:55     3:28:19
10494 Kerry Dalton           F 45-49    670/789     1:44:50   15:55     3:28:19
10495 Kelsey Ernst           F 25-29  1022/1087     1:48:08   15:55     3:28:20
10496 Laura Belletti         F 50-54    521/629     1:53:32   15:55     3:28:22
10497 Linda Laurianti        F 50-54    522/629     1:53:32   15:55     3:28:22
10498 Jim McCollum           M 55-59    281/309     1:50:32   15:55     3:28:23
10499 Chris Auriana          F 50-54    523/629     1:50:31   15:55     3:28:23
10500 Sondra Schuler         F 60-64    126/207               15:55     3:28:25

Generated March 13, 2026 at 7:34 AM 105/116



Flying Pig Marathon 2015 - IGS Energy Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
10501 Lia Schute             F 45-49    671/789     1:47:31   15:55     3:28:27
10502 Hannah Russell         F 18-24    874/910     1:47:13   15:55     3:28:28
10503 Ellen Boeing           F 50-54    524/629     1:47:15   15:55     3:28:29
10504 Melinda Russell        F 45-49    672/789     1:47:13   15:55     3:28:29
10505 Kathleen Holbrook      F 50-54    525/629     1:46:13   15:56     3:28:36
10506 Nicole Gregory         F 35-39   939/1029     1:43:56   15:56     3:28:38
10507 Gerald Robinson        M 45-49    468/495     1:46:24   15:56     3:28:39
10508 Jennifer Korn          F 30-34  1035/1109     1:49:53   15:56     3:28:40
10509 Kathy Bach             F 35-39   940/1029     1:49:54   15:56     3:28:41
10510 Craig Gleason          M 55-59    282/309     1:33:47   15:56     3:28:43
10511 Ashley Vater           F 30-34  1036/1109     1:51:36   15:57     3:28:47
10512 Rusty Profitt          M 35-39    611/629     1:46:23   15:57     3:28:48
10513 Sarah Solsky           F 30-34  1037/1109     1:47:09   15:57     3:28:48
10514 Mary Beth Poe          F 50-54    526/629     1:48:23   15:57     3:28:48
10515 Vickie Stipick         F 25-29  1023/1087     1:41:15   15:57     3:28:49
10516 Kate Gerblick          F 25-29  1024/1087     1:41:15   15:57     3:28:49
10517 Jennifer Richardson    F 40-44    799/918     1:49:22   15:57     3:28:50
10518 Stacey Pinsky          F 35-39   941/1029     1:52:27   15:57     3:28:53
10519 Karen Pinsky           F 60-64    127/207     1:52:25   15:57     3:28:53
10520 Emily Schaefer         F 30-34  1038/1109     1:51:36   15:57     3:28:53
10521 Karen Knight           F 60-64    128/207     1:50:31   15:57     3:28:54
10522 Amanda Vogel           F 30-34  1039/1109     1:43:35   15:57     3:28:54
10523 Sandra Westerkamm      F 40-44    800/918     1:45:08   15:58     3:28:58
10524 Joan Wegener           F 55-59    307/418     1:51:12   15:58     3:29:05
10525 Cindy De Serna         F 55-59    308/418     1:49:38   15:58     3:29:06
10526 A. Christopher De Sern M 55-59    283/309     1:49:39   15:59     3:29:11
10527 Susan Craig            F 40-44    801/918     1:50:55   15:59     3:29:11
10528 Angela Monk            F 40-44    802/918     1:49:46   15:59     3:29:12
10529 Tammy Tucker           F 40-44    803/918     1:50:55   15:59     3:29:12
10530 Lori Guthrie           F 40-44    804/918     1:46:21   15:59     3:29:14
10531 Barbara Huber          F 45-49    673/789     1:49:02   15:59     3:29:16
10532 Patricia A Camarca     F 50-54    527/629     1:49:02   15:59     3:29:16
10533 Laura Witherow         F 35-39   942/1029     1:51:30   15:59     3:29:17
10534 Katherine Moriarty     F 40-44    805/918     1:51:29   15:59     3:29:17
10535 Maryann Pirkey         F 45-49    674/789     1:52:53   15:59     3:29:21
10536 Karen Iannuzzi         F 50-54    528/629     1:52:56   15:59     3:29:23
10537 Debbie Stevens         F 45-49    675/789     1:47:47   16:00     3:29:26
10538 Kristi Vossman         F 45-49    676/789     1:52:56   16:00     3:29:31
10539 Marcia Campbell        F 55-59    309/418     1:51:17   16:00     3:29:32
10540 Bridget Neiffer        F 65-69      45/69     1:51:18   16:00     3:29:32
10541 Vicky Bledsoe          F 45-49    677/789     1:49:31   16:00     3:29:32
10542 Mary Miller            F 35-39   943/1029     1:51:17   16:00     3:29:32
10543 E Stuart Phillips      F 60-64    129/207     1:49:32   16:00     3:29:32
10544 Cheryl Bowen           F 60-64    130/207     1:51:17   16:00     3:29:32
10545 Christine Sarosy       F 35-39   944/1029     1:51:45   16:00     3:29:32
10546 Monique Hodges         F 30-34  1040/1109     1:49:38   16:00     3:29:33
10547 Chris Welch            F 50-54    529/629     1:49:32   16:00     3:29:33
10548 Christine Kempff       F 40-44    806/918     1:49:32   16:00     3:29:34
10549 Christina Jordan       F 60-64    131/207     1:53:01   16:01     3:29:37
10550 Lisa Hilliker          F 45-49    678/789     1:53:02   16:01     3:29:37
10551 Susan Dorenkemper      F 55-59    310/418     1:51:47   16:01     3:29:41
10552 Tracey Hawkins         F 50-54    530/629     1:49:08   16:01     3:29:42
10553 Joyce Richter          F 80-84        2/2     1:51:47   16:01     3:29:43
10554 Keith Hawkins          M 50-54    393/412     1:49:09   16:01     3:29:43
10555 Jessica Braga          F 25-29  1025/1087     1:35:59   16:01     3:29:47
10556 Elaine Snider          F 65-69      46/69     1:47:57   16:01     3:29:48
10557 Cyndi Early            F 45-49    679/789     1:44:33   16:01     3:29:49
10558 Dave Schneberger       M 35-39    612/629     1:47:00   16:02     3:29:55
10559 Ann Schneberger        F 35-39   945/1029     1:47:01   16:02     3:29:55
10560 Tammy Meyer            F 45-49    680/789     1:43:46   16:02     3:29:55
10561 Adelyn Von Den Bnken   F 18-24    875/910     1:43:00   16:02     3:30:00
10562 Elizabeth Arnold       F 18-24    876/910     1:52:00   16:03     3:30:06
10563 Jennifer Allen         F 18-24    877/910     1:52:00   16:03     3:30:07
10564 Tonya Grout            F 35-39   946/1029     1:41:56   16:03     3:30:08
10565 Charles Fry            M 60-64    138/156     1:41:56   16:03     3:30:08
10566 Shalohm Bentley        F 40-44    807/918     1:45:59   16:03     3:30:11
10567 Suzanne Johnson        F 65-69      47/69     1:50:02   16:03     3:30:11
10568 Tomeka Livers          F 40-44    808/918     1:45:58   16:03     3:30:11
10569 Andrea Lester          F 50-54    531/629     1:45:59   16:03     3:30:12
10570 Samantha Stanford      F 30-34  1041/1109     1:46:32   16:03     3:30:12
10571 Wendy Scott            F 35-39   947/1029     1:50:02   16:03     3:30:12
10572 Kathryn Albers         F 35-39   948/1029     1:50:02   16:03     3:30:12
10573 Babs Stanford          F 55-59    311/418     1:46:30   16:03     3:30:12
10574 Kathy Ford             F 45-49    681/789     1:53:08   16:03     3:30:13
10575 Liz Lindley            F 45-49    682/789     1:53:08   16:03     3:30:14
10576 Andi Jasper            F 30-34  1042/1109     1:42:18   16:04     3:30:17
10577 Paulette Gentry        F 60-64    132/207     1:55:56   16:04     3:30:22
10578 Danne Hollis           F 40-44    809/918     1:48:00   16:04     3:30:25
10579 Nancy Burden           F 40-44    810/918     1:50:18   16:05     3:30:30
10580 Kelley O'Lone          F 50-54    532/629     1:52:24   16:05     3:30:36
10581 Adrianne Hughes        F 55-59    312/418     1:54:25   16:05     3:30:39
10582 Donna Neimeister       F 50-54    533/629     1:56:10   16:06     3:30:45
10583 Jerry Wright           M 70-74      17/23     1:35:09   16:06     3:30:48
10584 Stacey Canaan          F 40-44    811/918     1:49:43   16:06     3:30:48
10585 Sondra McCarty         F 40-44    812/918     1:49:43   16:06     3:30:48
10586 Bonnie Stewart         F 25-29  1026/1087     1:52:03   16:06     3:30:50
10587 Karen Krone            F 55-59    313/418     1:49:47   16:06     3:30:55
10588 Angela Pollitt         F 35-39   949/1029     1:46:45   16:07     3:30:58
10589 Pradip Yeolekar        M 45-49    469/495     1:48:24   16:07     3:30:58
10590 Vicki Celenza          F 60-64    133/207     1:46:45   16:07     3:30:59
10591 Leye Omoloja           F 45-49    683/789     1:48:02   16:07     3:30:59
10592 Way Myint              M 55-59    284/309     1:48:46   16:07     3:31:02
10593 Mary Keyes             F 50-54    534/629     1:48:05   16:07     3:31:06
10594 Barbara Holman         F 55-59    314/418     1:42:17   16:07     3:31:06
10595 Keisha Richards        F 40-44    813/918     1:47:59   16:08     3:31:14
10596 Grace Allen            F 50-54    535/629     1:51:14   16:08     3:31:15
10597 Eric Allen             M 50-54    394/412     1:51:15   16:08     3:31:16
10598 Nancy Roberts          F 50-54    536/629     1:51:18   16:08     3:31:16
10599 Nicole Dalton          F 35-39   950/1029     1:07:59   16:08     3:31:20
10600 Tracey Szewczyk        F 40-44    814/918     1:58:31   16:09     3:31:22
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10601 Shannon Sadler         F 45-49    684/789     1:51:41   16:09     3:31:22
10602 Cynthia Morgan         F 45-49    685/789     1:51:28   16:09     3:31:30
10603 Laura Buchanan         F 30-34  1043/1109     1:51:18   16:09     3:31:30
10604 Kiyoung Park           F 25-29  1027/1087     1:47:59   16:09     3:31:31
10605 Kourtney Thomas        F 25-29  1028/1087     1:48:00   16:09     3:31:32
10606 Jayne Osika            F 50-54    537/629     1:56:04   16:10     3:31:35
10607 Sandy Greenwald        F 45-49    686/789     1:47:07   16:10     3:31:35
10608 Jackie Honebrink       F 50-54    538/629     1:48:54   16:10     3:31:37
10609 Elizabeth Kiessling    F 50-54    539/629     1:56:04   16:10     3:31:37
10610 Emily Kiessling        F 18-24    878/910               16:10     3:31:38
10611 Cammy Dierking         F 50-54    540/629     1:56:04   16:10     3:31:39
10612 Megan Graf             F 18-24    879/910     1:56:04   16:10     3:31:39
10613 John Graf              M 50-54    395/412     1:56:04   16:10     3:31:39
10614 Shirley Love           F 25-29  1029/1087     1:43:56   16:10     3:31:41
10615 Celeste Hernandez      F 18-24    880/910     1:59:40   16:10     3:31:42
10616 Nikki Tierney          F 35-39   951/1029     1:41:09   16:10     3:31:45
10617 Yelinda Harrell        F 45-49    687/789     1:51:14   16:11     3:31:48
10618 Vicki Barker           F 50-54    541/629     1:51:15   16:11     3:31:49
10619 Christine Schwartz     F 35-39   952/1029     1:41:11   16:11     3:31:49
10620 Tyler Heismann         M 18-24    315/316     1:59:47   16:11     3:31:49
10621 Thomas Sesterhenn      M 35-39    613/629     1:41:12   16:11     3:31:50
10622 Liz Folino             F 25-29  1030/1087     1:43:02   16:11     3:31:53
10623 Sujit Upadhye          M 45-49    470/495     1:48:24   16:11     3:31:57
10624 Mrunal Upadhye         F 40-44    815/918     1:48:26   16:11     3:31:57
10625 Emily McKinney         F 25-29  1031/1087     1:43:56   16:11     3:32:01
10626 Ronald Bacu            M 45-49    471/495     1:50:29   16:12     3:32:06
10627 Randy Hodge            M 45-49    472/495     1:52:39   16:12     3:32:08
10628 Beth Hodge             F 40-44    816/918     1:52:40   16:12     3:32:09
10629 Aubrey Peter           F 35-39   953/1029     1:50:21   16:12     3:32:10
10630 Greg Peter             M 35-39    614/629     1:50:22   16:12     3:32:10
10631 Cortney Thorn          F 25-29  1032/1087     1:46:33   16:12     3:32:13
10632 Barbara Auman          F 50-54    542/629     1:50:16   16:13     3:32:18
10633 Geri Tastle            F 60-64    134/207     1:50:16   16:13     3:32:18
10634 Joe Schoultheis        M 50-54    396/412     1:54:04   16:13     3:32:18
10635 Pam South              F 55-59    315/418     1:53:12   16:13     3:32:23
10636 Gaylyn Myres           F 55-59    316/418     1:53:12   16:13     3:32:24
10637 Tricia Lusher          F 35-39   954/1029     1:51:23   16:13     3:32:26
10638 Rey Grimes             F 40-44    817/918     1:53:40   16:13     3:32:26
10639 Darlene Teela          F 40-44    818/918     1:59:40   16:13     3:32:27
10640 Glen Carley            M 55-59    285/309     1:53:18   16:14     3:32:28
10641 Robb Kelly             M 40-44    502/509     1:55:58   16:14     3:32:29
10642 Amber Kasper           F 30-34  1044/1109     1:53:20   16:14     3:32:29
10643 Frederic Krome         M 50-54    397/412     1:51:08   16:14     3:32:29
10644 Melinda Wakefield      F 65-69      48/69     1:53:21   16:14     3:32:30
10645 Scott Belcuore         M 40-44    503/509     1:48:17   16:14     3:32:31
10646 Vanessa Belcuore       F 40-44    819/918     1:48:17   16:14     3:32:34
10647 Louise A Campbell      F 60-64    135/207     1:46:33   16:15     3:32:40
10648 Erin McGorry           F 25-29  1033/1087     1:45:27   16:15     3:32:40
10649 Mary Petrie            F 60-64    136/207     1:45:28   16:15     3:32:41
10650 Andrew Arnett          M 35-39    615/629     1:49:40   16:15     3:32:46
10651 Tom Asiala             M 55-59    286/309     1:49:41   16:15     3:32:47
10652 Jenny Hernandez        F 25-29  1034/1087     1:49:41   16:15     3:32:47
10653 Amanda Whaley          F 30-34  1045/1109     1:47:14   16:15     3:32:48
10654 Jenni Hilvert          F 40-44    820/918     1:51:18   16:15     3:32:48
10655 Denise Winstel         F 40-44    821/918     1:51:19   16:15     3:32:49
10656 Jay Winstel            M 45-49    473/495     1:51:20   16:15     3:32:49
10657 Ron Whaley             M 35-39    616/629     1:50:37   16:15     3:32:49
10658 Martha Rutan           F 35-39   955/1029     1:45:02   16:15     3:32:50
10659 Jennifer Schultz       F 25-29  1035/1087     1:50:48   16:15     3:32:52
10660 Angie Jolevski         F 45-49    688/789     1:53:14   16:15     3:32:52
10661 Carrie Cox             F 40-44    822/918     1:50:22   16:15     3:32:53
10662 Sophie Malliaroudakis  F 45-49    689/789     1:48:29   16:16     3:32:59
10663 Caryn Franke           F 50-54    543/629     1:48:30   16:16     3:32:59
10664 Cecily Fassler         F 40-44    823/918     1:45:38   16:16     3:32:59
10665 Nancy Smith            F 45-49    690/789     1:45:38   16:16     3:33:00
10666 Kathleen Bennett       F 55-59    317/418     1:45:27   16:16     3:33:01
10667 Danette Valentino      F 45-49    691/789     1:48:49   16:17     3:33:06
10668 Kristen St. Clair      F 25-29  1036/1087     1:45:50   16:17     3:33:11
10669 Shelley Bieri          F 55-59    318/418     1:48:58   16:17     3:33:16
10670 Sonyah Spencer         F 40-44    824/918     1:42:50   16:17     3:33:16
10671 Steve Bieri            M 55-59    287/309     1:48:57   16:17     3:33:16
10672 Amanda Hockensmith     F 25-29  1037/1087     1:51:53   16:17     3:33:17
10673 Lisa Jarrett           F 50-54    544/629     1:53:36   16:17     3:33:17
10674 Anita Davis            F 50-54    545/629     1:53:35   16:17     3:33:17
10675 Sarah Neal             F 50-54    546/629     1:51:53   16:17     3:33:19
10676 Victoria McSherry      F 45-49    692/789     1:43:33   16:18     3:33:20
10677 Debbie Adams           F 60-64    137/207     1:46:26   16:18     3:33:24
10678 Crystal Davidson       F 50-54    547/629     1:52:03   16:19     3:33:40
10679 Angela Boehme          F 45-49    693/789     1:51:44   16:19     3:33:41
10680 Jody Coffman           F 30-34  1046/1109     1:48:52   16:20     3:33:46
10681 Tiffany Topper         F 25-29  1038/1087     1:48:26   16:20     3:33:48
10682 Michael Weigle         M 35-39    617/629     1:48:26   16:20     3:33:48
10683 Barbara Torlone        F 65-69      49/69     1:50:32   16:20     3:33:50
10684 Jeff Dalton            M 45-49    474/495     1:51:17   16:20     3:33:53
10685 Nancy Waldbillig       F 50-54    548/629     1:50:10   16:20     3:33:57
10686 David Waldbillig       M 18-24    316/316     1:47:41   16:20     3:33:57
10687 Cynthia Waldbillig     F 25-29  1039/1087     1:50:10   16:20     3:33:57
10688 Don Stevens            M 55-59    288/309     1:54:03   16:21     3:34:01
10689 Jeff Post              M 30-34    614/623     1:50:34   16:21     3:34:03
10690 Andrea Rensing         F 55-59    319/418     1:46:56   16:21     3:34:04
10691 Ken Rensing            M 55-59    289/309     1:46:59   16:21     3:34:06
10692 Kathy Smith            F 40-44    825/918     1:51:35   16:21     3:34:11
10693 Maria Meinking         F 55-59    320/418     1:53:33   16:22     3:34:13
10694 Renee Gabbard          F 45-49    694/789     1:53:34   16:22     3:34:14
10695 Ricki Kahn             F 60-64    138/207     2:02:58   16:22     3:34:15
10696 Roberta Dufek          F 55-59    321/418     1:51:46   16:22     3:34:17
10697 Carolyn Cob            F 55-59    322/418     1:51:48   16:22     3:34:18
10698 Armika Tatum           F 30-34  1047/1109     1:51:07   16:22     3:34:19
10699 Patrice Harrison       F 35-39   956/1029     1:51:06   16:22     3:34:19
10700 Barbara Saunders       F 55-59    323/418     1:51:23   16:22     3:34:23
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10701 Shelley Stanley        F 50-54    549/629     1:51:44   16:22     3:34:24
10702 Jerry Hof              M 55-59    290/309     1:51:44   16:22     3:34:24
10703 Millicent Mickle       F 50-54    550/629     1:52:11   16:23     3:34:25
10704 Anne Schuster          F 50-54    551/629     1:48:35   16:23     3:34:27
10705 Vanessa Ramirez        F 18-24    881/910     1:39:12   16:23     3:34:27
10706 Deborah Hunter         F 50-54    552/629     1:48:37   16:23     3:34:27
10707 Elicia Elfers          F 18-24    882/910     1:39:12   16:23     3:34:27
10708 C. Brian Stevens       M 35-39    618/629     1:49:05   16:23     3:34:29
10709 Diane Maycox           F 65-69      50/69     1:53:58   16:23     3:34:29
10710 Brandy Tucker          F 40-44    826/918     1:49:05   16:23     3:34:29
10711 Melinda McKinney       F 35-39   957/1029     1:43:56   16:23     3:34:31
10712 Tara Engle             F 40-44    827/918     1:49:15   16:23     3:34:35
10713 Robert Meyer           M 55-59    291/309     1:42:22   16:23     3:34:36
10714 Karole White           F 30-34  1048/1109     1:49:16   16:23     3:34:36
10715 Jeanne Hux             F 45-49    695/789     1:52:09   16:24     3:34:40
10716 Ronald Hux             M 50-54    398/412     1:52:09   16:24     3:34:42
10717 Carly York             F 30-34  1049/1109     1:46:45   16:24     3:34:42
10718 Yolanda White-Brooks   F 45-49    696/789     1:49:17   16:24     3:34:46
10719 Jody Kugele            F 60-64    139/207     1:53:57   16:24     3:34:47
10720 Connie Jackson         F 40-44    828/918     1:52:51   16:24     3:34:49
10721 Mary Templin           F 35-39   958/1029     1:52:51   16:24     3:34:49
10722 Deborah Borchers       F 55-59    324/418     1:53:47   16:24     3:34:49
10723 Shirley Kemper         F 60-64    140/207     1:53:56   16:24     3:34:50
10724 Nancy Vance            F 50-54    553/629     1:53:47   16:25     3:34:51
10725 Salil Pradhan          M 45-49    475/495     1:51:24   16:25     3:34:52
10726 Tabatha Phillips       F 18-24    883/910     1:50:31   16:25     3:34:55
10727 Emily Gaspar           F 35-39   959/1029     1:51:06   16:25     3:34:56
10728 Tyler Duran            F 25-29  1040/1087     1:47:33   16:25     3:34:57
10729 Lindsey Manley         F 18-24    884/910     1:47:33   16:25     3:34:57
10730 Jennifer Danner        F 40-44    829/918     1:53:20   16:26     3:35:07
10731 Celeste Baumgartner    F 70-74      14/21     1:53:20   16:26     3:35:07
10732 Gregory Gaynor         M 65-69      59/72     1:55:05   16:26     3:35:08
10733 Helen Gaynor           F 60-64    141/207     1:55:04   16:26     3:35:09
10734 Dennis Sweeney         M 60-64    139/156     1:53:22   16:26     3:35:09
10735 Diane Sweeney          F 60-64    142/207     1:53:22   16:26     3:35:09
10736 Brenda Marcks          F 45-49    697/789     1:51:07   16:26     3:35:15
10737 Lois Raches            F 60-64    143/207     1:51:07   16:26     3:35:17
10738 Barbara Yerdon Booth   F 40-44    830/918     1:44:34   16:27     3:35:24
10739 Hans Conley            M 50-54    399/412     1:57:23   16:27     3:35:26
10740 Susan Ferencak         F 45-49    698/789     1:44:34   16:27     3:35:28
10741 Melody Cameron         F 40-44    831/918     1:55:44   16:28     3:35:34
10742 Michael Barton         M 50-54    400/412     1:55:44   16:28     3:35:35
10743 Shane Saddler          M 25-29    562/577     1:47:34   16:28     3:35:39
10744 Bethany Welker         F 30-34  1050/1109     1:47:33   16:28     3:35:40
10745 Kyle Welker            M 30-34    615/623     1:47:32   16:28     3:35:40
10746 Karen Gregosky         F 60-64    144/207     1:51:28   16:28     3:35:41
10747 David Welker           M 30-34    616/623     1:47:32   16:28     3:35:42
10748 Emily Arline           F 30-34  1051/1109     1:51:30   16:29     3:35:44
10749 Clare Shurmer          F 01-17    111/115     1:46:18   16:29     3:35:45
10750 Tammy Kidd             F 40-44    832/918     1:47:51   16:29     3:35:45
10751 Amy Siegel             F 30-34  1052/1109     1:47:59   16:29     3:35:48
10752 Gary Siegel            M 60-64    140/156     1:47:59   16:29     3:35:48
10753 Kathryn Siegel         F 60-64    145/207     1:48:01   16:29     3:35:49
10754 Suzanne Norman         F 25-29  1041/1087     1:58:08   16:29     3:35:54
10755 Sarah Curry Rathel     F 30-34  1053/1109     1:52:06   16:30     3:35:56
10756 Lisa Greco             F 40-44    833/918     1:52:04   16:30     3:35:57
10757 Jennifer L. Davis      F 35-39   960/1029     1:45:58   16:30     3:36:01
10758 Ryan Stricker          M 45-49    476/495     2:00:01   16:30     3:36:02
10759 Tom Guenther           M 70-74      18/23     1:52:46   16:30     3:36:06
10760 Dana Reiter            F 35-39   961/1029     1:47:12   16:30     3:36:07
10761 Sarah Perrino          F 30-34  1054/1109     1:52:47   16:31     3:36:13
10762 Leslie Abbott          F 40-44    834/918     1:48:49   16:31     3:36:13
10763 Vicky Thompson         F 50-54    554/629     1:52:56   16:31     3:36:14
10764 Sharon Ernst           F 60-64    146/207     1:53:49   16:31     3:36:16
10765 Barb Ternasky          F 60-64    147/207     1:53:50   16:31     3:36:16
10766 Karen Russell          F 45-49    699/789     1:51:22   16:31     3:36:21
10767 Valerie Morris         F 40-44    835/918     1:54:24   16:31     3:36:21
10768 Larry Wasson           M 60-64    141/156     1:52:00   16:32     3:36:23
10769 Wendy Johnson          F 45-49    700/789     1:54:25   16:32     3:36:23
10770 Berenice Reyes         F 25-29  1042/1087     1:51:46   16:33     3:36:37
10771 Eimee Donbar           F 40-44    836/918     1:43:57   16:33     3:36:41
10772 Maryjean Mason         F 60-64    148/207     1:51:08   16:33     3:36:43
10773 Steve Brennan          M 45-49    477/495     1:48:40   16:34     3:36:50
10774 Dominique Lynn         F 25-29  1043/1087     1:48:38   16:34     3:36:55
10775 Iwona Bielawska        F 50-54    555/629     1:47:12   16:34     3:36:56
10776 Lauren Altemuehle      F 45-49    701/789     1:51:32   16:34     3:36:57
10777 Maryann Meyer          F 25-29  1044/1087     1:49:10   16:34     3:36:57
10778 Mary Kuntz             F 50-54    556/629     1:51:32   16:34     3:36:59
10779 Linda Alford           F 50-54    557/629     1:52:52   16:34     3:37:01
10780 Rod Alford             M 55-59    292/309     1:52:52   16:34     3:37:01
10781 Kathy Schibler         F 60-64    149/207     1:55:03   16:35     3:37:07
10782 Jill Pyles             F 40-44    837/918     1:55:13   16:35     3:37:08
10783 Nancy MacLean          F 55-59    325/418     1:55:04   16:35     3:37:08
10784 Maria Lagory           F 45-49    702/789     1:55:15   16:35     3:37:09
10785 John O'Gorman          M 70-74      19/23     1:54:16   16:35     3:37:09
10786 Lynn Morow             F 65-69      51/69     1:54:16   16:35     3:37:10
10787 Kathleen Lemay         F 45-49    703/789     1:56:39   16:35     3:37:11
10788 Lori Davis             F 35-39   962/1029     1:36:09   16:36     3:37:21
10789 Arovia Butler          F 60-64    150/207     1:51:34   16:36     3:37:23
10790 Jennifer Stephens      F 45-49    704/789     1:51:28   16:37     3:37:28
10791 Julie Hood             F 45-49    705/789     1:51:28   16:37     3:37:29
10792 Kristina Scott         F 45-49    706/789     1:53:49   16:37     3:37:29
10793 Kristen Braun          F 30-34  1055/1109     1:46:54   16:37     3:37:35
10794 Nicole Duckworth       F 25-29  1045/1087     1:48:08   16:37     3:37:36
10795 Stephanie Wright       F 25-29  1046/1087     1:48:10   16:37     3:37:36
10796 Debbie Hughes          F 50-54    558/629     1:56:24   16:37     3:37:38
10797 Barb Bruewer           F 55-59    326/418     1:54:47   16:37     3:37:39
10798 Elizabeth Kolp         F 35-39   963/1029     1:54:46   16:37     3:37:39
10799 Susan Baker            F 55-59    327/418     1:52:08   16:37     3:37:40
10800 Julia Hurst            F 45-49    707/789     1:53:07   16:37     3:37:41
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10801 Margie Witt            F 45-49    708/789     1:53:08   16:37     3:37:41
10802 Cathy Dunfee           F 55-59    328/418     1:52:10   16:38     3:37:41
10803 Mamata Narendran       F 45-49    709/789     1:56:14   16:38     3:37:41
10804 Amy Roell              F 45-49    710/789     1:53:08   16:38     3:37:42
10805 Andrea Blair           F 35-39   964/1029     1:51:41   16:38     3:37:43
10806 Leah Pittman           F 40-44    838/918     1:48:46   16:38     3:37:54
10807 Patti Whittle          F 60-64    151/207     1:50:23   16:40     3:38:10
10808 Jerry Whittle          M 60-64    142/156     1:50:24   16:40     3:38:11
10809 Lori Rasmussen         F 55-59    329/418     1:57:11   16:40     3:38:12
10810 Judith Koehne          F 60-64    152/207     1:54:30   16:40     3:38:15
10811 Jackie Agnew           F 55-59    330/418     1:52:44   16:40     3:38:16
10812 Maria Mueller          F 40-44    839/918     1:52:43   16:40     3:38:16
10813 Elizabeth Field        F 25-29  1047/1087     1:57:05   16:40     3:38:16
10814 Emily Muerle           F 40-44    840/918     1:51:41   16:40     3:38:18
10815 Renee Montana          F 40-44    841/918     1:42:01   16:42     3:38:36
10816 Kelli Covert-Montana   F 40-44    842/918     1:42:01   16:42     3:38:36
10817 Laura Zembrodt         F 30-34  1056/1109     1:44:50   16:42     3:38:40
10818 Kurt Zembrodt          M 25-29    563/577     1:44:49   16:42     3:38:40
10819 Brittany Parker        F 25-29  1048/1087     1:51:00   16:43     3:38:47
10820 Susan Koenig           F 50-54    559/629     1:50:05   16:43     3:38:51
10821 Susan Stevens          F 50-54    560/629     1:50:05   16:43     3:38:51
10822 Toni Campbell          F 55-59    331/418     2:01:14   16:43     3:38:53
10823 Sue Freeman            F 55-59    332/418     2:01:15   16:43     3:38:54
10824 Denise Glynn           F 65-69      52/69     1:47:22   16:44     3:39:10
10825 Doreen Canton          F 65-69      53/69     1:47:22   16:44     3:39:10
10826 Tasha Smith            F 25-29  1049/1087     1:52:11   16:44     3:39:10
10827 Meredith Mueller       F 18-24    885/910     1:52:11   16:44     3:39:11
10828 Courtney Mueller       F 18-24    886/910     1:52:12   16:44     3:39:13
10829 Susan McLean           F 50-54    561/629     1:52:36   16:45     3:39:19
10830 Barbara Burg           F 50-54    562/629     1:54:21   16:45     3:39:25
10831 Jennifer Hall          F 45-49    711/789     1:58:58   16:45     3:39:25
10832 Vicky Lesiak           F 35-39   965/1029     1:58:57   16:45     3:39:26
10833 Susan Zoellner         F 55-59    333/418     1:54:22   16:45     3:39:26
10834 Kelsey McKiernan       F 18-24    887/910     1:59:13   16:46     3:39:32
10835 Meredith Henkenberns   F 40-44    843/918     1:49:48   16:47     3:39:40
10836 Daniel O'Connell       M 35-39    619/629     1:52:27   16:47     3:39:40
10837 Alfredo Calvillo       M 30-34    617/623     1:57:10   16:47     3:39:41
10838 Angela Calvillo        F 30-34  1057/1109     1:57:10   16:47     3:39:41
10839 Karen Lefforge         F 55-59    334/418     1:48:59   16:47     3:39:42
10840 Jess Haungs            F 25-29  1050/1087     1:47:06   16:47     3:39:43
10841 Kerry McKiernan        M 45-49    478/495     1:59:13   16:47     3:39:48
10842 Marilyn Meyer          F 60-64    153/207     2:10:18   16:47     3:39:48
10843 Jody Kruse             F 55-59    335/418     2:05:21   16:47     3:39:49
10844 Beth Tate              F 45-49    712/789     1:49:52   16:47     3:39:52
10845 Shauna Moore           F 35-39   966/1029     1:56:43   16:48     3:39:53
10846 Shannon Leuenberger    F 40-44    844/918     1:56:43   16:48     3:39:53
10847 Ann Brady              F 55-59    336/418     1:52:10   16:48     3:39:54
10848 Jackie Grisham         F 30-34  1058/1109     1:52:11   16:48     3:39:54
10849 Ron Bond               M 45-49    479/495     1:50:32   16:48     3:39:57
10850 Chiquita Davis         F 50-54    563/629     1:54:44   16:48     3:39:57
10851 Sandra Tungteakkhun    F 30-34  1059/1109     2:01:16   16:48     3:39:57
10852 Dean Deme              M 45-49    480/495     2:01:15   16:48     3:39:57
10853 Ellaine Herschede      F 50-54    564/629     1:55:02   16:48     3:39:58
10854 Alaina Kelly           F 45-49    713/789     1:56:24   16:48     3:40:00
10855 Regina Delay           F 60-64    154/207     1:52:06   16:48     3:40:02
10856 Cheryl Stegman         F 45-49    714/789     1:52:06   16:48     3:40:02
10857 Frank Bressler         M 35-39    620/629     2:00:36   16:48     3:40:02
10858 Beverly Rauen          F 50-54    565/629     1:54:22   16:50     3:40:20
10859 Lydia Davis            F 55-59    337/418     1:52:01   16:50     3:40:26
10860 Lisa Allbrittin        F 50-54    566/629     1:52:01   16:50     3:40:27
10861 Sailaja Vattyam        F 35-39   967/1029     1:56:15   16:50     3:40:30
10862 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       11/12     1:53:10   16:50     3:40:31
10863 Camila Winslow         F 65-69      54/69     1:52:53   16:51     3:40:32
10864 Sapna Susarla          F 40-44    845/918     1:56:17   16:51     3:40:33
10865 Shauna Reilly          F 30-34  1060/1109     1:49:52   16:51     3:40:35
10866 Lisa Yother            F 50-54    567/629     1:55:24   16:51     3:40:35
10867 Keely Ireland          F 40-44    846/918     1:49:53   16:51     3:40:36
10868 Stacey Spilman         F 40-44    847/918     1:55:24   16:51     3:40:36
10869 Tina Smith             F 35-39   968/1029     1:49:00   16:51     3:40:37
10870 Tiana Gorrasi          F 18-24    888/910     1:48:59   16:51     3:40:38
10871 Carley Poehner         F 01-17    112/115     1:49:00   16:51     3:40:38
10872 Caitlyn Poehner        F 01-17    113/115     1:49:00   16:51     3:40:38
10873 Josh Brooksbank        M 25-29    564/577     2:03:12   16:52     3:40:45
10874 Adam Gehring           M 25-29    565/577     2:03:11   16:52     3:40:45
10875 Rebecca Hackett        F 35-39   969/1029     1:58:01   16:52     3:40:46
10876 Hari Vattyam           M 45-49    481/495     1:55:10   16:52     3:40:48
10877 Kerry Rabe             M 65-69      60/72     1:52:07   16:53     3:41:02
10878 Jim Lyons              M 65-69      61/72     2:16:00   16:53     3:41:05
10879 Lois Self              F 75-79        3/4     1:59:05   16:53     3:41:07
10880 Tameka Jones           F 35-39   970/1029     1:56:53   16:53     3:41:09
10881 Rebecca Brehm-Smith    F 40-44    848/918     1:56:53   16:53     3:41:09
10882 Sara Beth Berman       F 30-34  1061/1109     1:56:53   16:53     3:41:10
10883 Nate Zeiner            M 25-29    566/577     1:54:11   16:54     3:41:12
10884 Beverly Jansen         F 70-74      15/21     1:52:49   16:54     3:41:20
10885 Krystine Zimmerman     F 25-29  1051/1087     1:57:21   16:54     3:41:20
10886 Denise Clemmons        F 40-44    849/918     1:57:22   16:54     3:41:21
10887 Katie Wesseling        F 60-64    155/207     1:52:50   16:54     3:41:22
10888 Lisa Kellar            F 40-44    850/918     1:50:45   16:54     3:41:24
10889 Amanda Messer          F 30-34  1062/1109     1:50:46   16:55     3:41:24
10890 Chesley Maddox-Dorsey  F 55-59    338/418     2:14:29   16:55     3:41:26
10891 Cindy Chumley          F 40-44    851/918     1:51:48   16:55     3:41:28
10892 Shana Williams         F 40-44    852/918     1:51:11   16:55     3:41:29
10893 Mary Hilvert           F 50-54    568/629     2:14:47   16:55     3:41:30
10894 Camille Boykins        F 30-34  1063/1109     1:51:11   16:55     3:41:31
10895 Yolanda Nixson         F 40-44    853/918     1:51:09   16:55     3:41:31
10896 Nancy Boss             F 55-59    339/418     1:53:36   16:55     3:41:34
10897 Garry Muldoon          M 55-59    293/309     1:53:36   16:55     3:41:34
10898 Christine Englert      F 18-24    889/910     1:51:47   16:56     3:41:38
10899 Kimberly Meyer         F 25-29  1052/1087     1:51:47   16:56     3:41:39
10900 Marci Blachman         F 45-49    715/789     2:00:38   16:56     3:41:40
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10901 Gary Blachman          M 45-49    482/495     2:00:38   16:56     3:41:40
10902 Leonard Jacobson       M 75-79        7/9     2:00:39   16:56     3:41:42
10903 Jessica Webster        F 25-29  1053/1087     1:51:32   16:56     3:41:44
10904 Steven Pelle           M 55-59    294/309     1:58:10   16:56     3:41:46
10905 Lisa Abbott            F 35-39   971/1029     1:49:23   16:57     3:41:51
10906 John Lewis             M 60-64    143/156     1:49:23   16:57     3:41:51
10907 Steve Custenborder     M 55-59    295/309     1:52:44   16:57     3:41:53
10908 Mary Custenborder      F 50-54    569/629     1:52:44   16:57     3:41:53
10909 Kelli Grimes           F 50-54    570/629     1:52:44   16:57     3:41:53
10910 Darlene Hilbun         F 45-49    716/789     1:58:57   16:57     3:42:00
10911 Lori Holliday          F 45-49    717/789     1:53:03   16:57     3:42:00
10912 Lexie Greenlee         F 18-24    890/910     1:53:03   16:57     3:42:00
10913 Teresa Thompson        F 55-59    340/418     1:58:58   16:57     3:42:01
10914 Lindsay House          F 35-39   972/1029     1:53:41   16:58     3:42:06
10915 Kim Vonhoene           F 18-24    891/910     1:48:58   16:58     3:42:06
10916 Amber Alegria          F 25-29  1054/1087     1:53:41   16:58     3:42:06
10917 Susan Reuteman         F 60-64    156/207     1:57:30   16:58     3:42:09
10918 Mike Vonhoene          M 50-54    401/412     1:49:02   16:58     3:42:09
10919 Chris Barnoski         M 35-39    621/629     1:55:20   16:58     3:42:11
10920 Amanda Lucas           F 40-44    854/918     1:55:20   16:58     3:42:11
10921 Ashley Van Kuiken      F 25-29  1055/1087     1:54:22   16:58     3:42:12
10922 Aaron Van Kuiken       M 25-29    567/577     1:54:23   16:58     3:42:13
10923 Debra Vankuiken        F 55-59    341/418     1:54:22   16:58     3:42:13
10924 Hanna Vankuiken        F 25-29  1056/1087     1:54:22   16:58     3:42:14
10925 Nikki Carter           F 35-39   973/1029     1:50:55   16:58     3:42:15
10926 Kristin Rocheleau      F 40-44    855/918     1:47:29   16:59     3:42:20
10927 Jennifer Gildenstern   F 40-44    856/918     1:47:29   16:59     3:42:20
10928 Jalisa MacK            F 18-24    892/910     1:58:25   16:59     3:42:21
10929 Rebecca Campbell       F 30-34  1064/1109     1:58:20   16:59     3:42:22
10930 Willa Thomas           F 60-64    157/207     1:58:21   16:59     3:42:22
10931 Julia Faehr            F 55-59    342/418     1:51:54   16:59     3:42:23
10932 Sheryl Murphy          F 55-59    343/418     1:56:56   16:59     3:42:24
10933 Margaret Kuck          F 60-64    158/207     1:58:45   16:59     3:42:25
10934 Elizabeth Kuck         F 30-34  1065/1109     1:58:43   16:59     3:42:25
10935 Lissa Meiners          F 30-34  1066/1109     1:54:15   16:59     3:42:25
10936 Jennifer Fithen        F 40-44    857/918     1:54:15   16:59     3:42:25
10937 Cooki Thier            F 70-74      16/21     1:54:16   16:59     3:42:27
10938 Jessica Laird          F 25-29  1057/1087     1:56:07   16:59     3:42:27
10939 Jen Smithhart          F 40-44    858/918     1:59:08   16:59     3:42:27
10940 Rebecca Groppe         F 55-59    344/418     2:01:11   17:00     3:42:34
10941 Stephen Quillen        M 30-34    618/623     1:57:43   17:00     3:42:35
10942 Kristy Woodyard        F 45-49    718/789     1:52:27   17:00     3:42:37
10943 Mark Woodyard          M 45-49    483/495     1:52:27   17:00     3:42:37
10944 Beth Dimuzio           F 55-59    345/418     1:59:46   17:00     3:42:39
10945 Melissa Moser          F 45-49    719/789     1:59:47   17:00     3:42:39
10946 Joe Byrnes             M 30-34    619/623     1:55:08   17:00     3:42:39
10947 Alex Schultz           F 18-24    893/910     1:51:47   17:00     3:42:40
10948 Courtney Fecher        F 35-39   974/1029     1:55:09   17:00     3:42:40
10949 Tammy Watson           F 45-49    720/789     1:59:19   17:00     3:42:42
10950 Constance Boehner      F 60-64    159/207     1:56:50   17:01     3:42:46
10951 Meg Hammond            F 65-69      55/69     1:57:53   17:01     3:42:48
10952 Brian Grote            M 25-29    568/577     1:56:35   17:01     3:42:52
10953 Paula Moody            F 45-49    721/789     1:57:29   17:01     3:42:53
10954 Christina Wernery      F 25-29  1058/1087     1:56:14   17:01     3:42:55
10955 Kathy Sackett          F 55-59    346/418     1:59:25   17:02     3:43:02
10956 Deborah Gittinger      F 60-64    160/207     1:59:28   17:02     3:43:04
10957 Sarah Jo Plucker-Wrigh F 35-39   975/1029     1:54:54   17:02     3:43:04
10958 Sarah Moore            F 35-39   976/1029     1:54:52   17:02     3:43:04
10959 Jill Moran             F 30-34  1067/1109     1:53:59   17:02     3:43:08
10960 Melissa Allen          F 40-44    859/918     1:50:03   17:03     3:43:11
10961 Kelsey Allen           F 18-24    894/910     1:50:02   17:03     3:43:12
10962 Zondra Brown           F 40-44    860/918     1:50:38   17:03     3:43:15
10963 Marcia Dauw            F 55-59    347/418     2:05:23   17:04     3:43:26
10964 Rhiannon Hoeweler      F 35-39   977/1029     1:53:22   17:04     3:43:28
10965 Tricia Headley         F 40-44    861/918     1:53:23   17:04     3:43:30
10966 Amy Drehs              F 55-59    348/418     1:54:50   17:05     3:43:36
10967 Liz Gabrick            F 45-49    722/789     1:54:50   17:05     3:43:36
10968 Kathryn Hawkins        F 65-69      56/69     1:54:49   17:05     3:43:38
10969 Alexandra Hawkins      F 30-34  1068/1109     1:54:49   17:05     3:43:42
10970 Cindy Standen          F 55-59    349/418     1:54:49   17:05     3:43:43
10971 James Munz             M 45-49    484/495     1:58:33   17:05     3:43:43
10972 Cristen Bonner         F 18-24    895/910     1:58:32   17:05     3:43:44
10973 Deborah Gobins         F 55-59    350/418     1:52:23   17:05     3:43:45
10974 Kathryn Schwartz       F 50-54    571/629     1:58:13   17:06     3:43:55
10975 Clare Schmurr          F 55-59    351/418     1:57:59   17:06     3:44:01
10976 Geralyn Wichmann       F 60-64    161/207     1:58:00   17:07     3:44:01
10977 Merle King             F 60-64    162/207     1:58:01   17:07     3:44:01
10978 Steven Morgan          M 55-59    296/309     1:54:44   17:07     3:44:03
10979 Aama Nahuja            F 60-64    163/207     2:14:28   17:07     3:44:04
10980 Lisa Arlinghaus        F 40-44    862/918     1:53:48   17:07     3:44:07
10981 Michelle Fecher        F 35-39   978/1029     1:53:48   17:07     3:44:07
10982 Cecile Curry           F 55-59    352/418     1:55:05   17:07     3:44:08
10983 Karen Johnson-Robinson F 50-54    572/629     1:48:56   17:07     3:44:08
10984 Peggy Steffen          F 50-54    573/629     1:48:56   17:07     3:44:09
10985 April Sagraves         F 35-39   979/1029     1:44:20   17:07     3:44:13
10986 Mary McCarthy          F 35-39   980/1029     1:44:20   17:07     3:44:13
10987 Bethany Oldendick      F 30-34  1069/1109     1:57:15   17:08     3:44:15
10988 Jessica Bode           F 35-39   981/1029     1:57:15   17:08     3:44:15
10989 Mariah Stanforth       F 18-24    896/910     1:55:49   17:08     3:44:15
10990 Doris Sharp            F 65-69      57/69     1:57:20   17:08     3:44:16
10991 Leah Renner            F 55-59    353/418     1:57:20   17:08     3:44:16
10992 Steve Gibbs            M 55-59    297/309     1:58:13   17:08     3:44:17
10993 Patty Saxion           F 40-44    863/918     1:56:33   17:08     3:44:20
10994 Karen Rhodes           F 50-54    574/629     1:53:58   17:08     3:44:25
10995 Pranav Patel           M 40-44    504/509     1:49:01   17:09     3:44:28
10996 Kamini Patel           F 40-44    864/918     1:49:02   17:09     3:44:29
10997 Kimberly Somers        F 30-34  1070/1109     1:52:14   17:09     3:44:34
10998 Carol Curtis           F 70-74      17/21     1:52:40   17:09     3:44:39
10999 Sara Curtis-Hicks      F 40-44    865/918     1:52:41   17:10     3:44:42
11000 Meredith Landers       F 50-54    575/629     1:54:05   17:10     3:44:43
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11001 Andrea Schultz         F 45-49    723/789     1:52:57   17:10     3:44:43
11002 Ashleigh O'Hara        F 25-29  1059/1087     1:54:10   17:10     3:44:43
11003 Jimmy Hicks            M 45-49    485/495     1:52:42   17:10     3:44:44
11004 Jacki Fischer          F 45-49    724/789     1:59:40   17:10     3:44:47
11005 Paul Davis             M 60-64    144/156     1:55:20   17:10     3:44:48
11006 Debbie Bogenschutz     F 60-64    164/207     1:55:20   17:10     3:44:50
11007 Tanya Kellenberger     F 40-44    866/918     1:53:33   17:11     3:44:56
11008 Shirley Wuske          F 60-64    165/207     1:53:35   17:11     3:44:57
11009 Ellen Kirk             F 45-49    725/789     1:52:13   17:11     3:44:59
11010 Stephanie Pauley       F 40-44    867/918     1:55:14   17:11     3:45:02
11011 Stacey Walsh           F 45-49    726/789     1:51:54   17:11     3:45:03
11012 Luann Tarvin           F 60-64    166/207     1:52:05   17:12     3:45:10
11013 Anthony Panzeca        M 45-49    486/495     1:52:05   17:12     3:45:10
11014 Vanessa Hunn           F 55-59    354/418     1:56:41   17:12     3:45:16
11015 Kristin Hugentobler    F 35-39   982/1029     1:58:12   17:14     3:45:35
11016 Melanie Riedel         F 30-34  1071/1109     1:59:52   17:14     3:45:35
11017 Tammy Alverson         F 50-54    576/629     1:56:39   17:14     3:45:39
11018 Ann Marr               F 55-59    355/418     1:56:40   17:14     3:45:39
11019 Richard Hassinger      M 30-34    620/623       50:26   17:14     3:45:41
11020 McKenna Warfel         F 18-24    897/910     1:49:24   17:14     3:45:41
11021 Marsha Williams        F 55-59    356/418     2:01:48   17:14     3:45:42
11022 Jennifer Dunaway-Ybarr F 35-39   983/1029     1:54:43   17:14     3:45:45
11023 Jo Elles Spitz         F 70-74      18/21     1:59:25   17:15     3:45:51
11024 Lindsay Scott          F 35-39   984/1029     2:01:54   17:15     3:45:51
11025 Kathy Hummel           F 45-49    727/789     2:01:54   17:15     3:45:51
11026 Cirus Stowe            M 01-17      75/78     2:10:34   17:16     3:46:08
11027 Jill Evans             F 40-44    868/918     1:52:19   17:16     3:46:12
11028 Robin Day              F 55-59    357/418     1:52:19   17:16     3:46:12
11029 Angela Braun           F 35-39   985/1029     1:53:56   17:17     3:46:13
11030 Lisa Cooper Holmes     F 60-64    167/207     1:59:33   17:17     3:46:18
11031 Chr S                  M 40-44    505/509     2:04:16   17:18     3:46:36
11032 Dave Perry             M 35-39    622/629     2:04:16   17:18     3:46:37
11033 Alison McGaughey       F 30-34  1072/1109     1:48:20   17:19     3:46:40
11034 Joseph Schwaiger       M 85-89        1/1     1:58:16   17:19     3:46:40
11035 Cathy Beumer           F 60-64    168/207     1:56:16   17:19     3:46:42
11036 Mike Beumer            M 60-64    145/156     1:56:17   17:19     3:46:42
11037 Monica Lewe            F 25-29  1060/1087     1:56:06   17:20     3:46:54
11038 Helen Lewe             F 55-59    358/418     1:56:06   17:20     3:46:57
11039 Janice Salzman         F 55-59    359/418     1:56:05   17:20     3:46:57
11040 Elena Taylor           F 30-34  1073/1109     1:50:39   17:20     3:47:02
11041 Anna Arroyo Plasencia  F 35-39   986/1029     1:50:40   17:20     3:47:02
11042 Cherita MacK           F 45-49    728/789     1:58:26   17:20     3:47:04
11043 Alexandria Gaeke       F 18-24    898/910     1:59:09   17:22     3:47:20
11044 Diane Kimmel           F 60-64    169/207     1:57:22   17:22     3:47:20
11045 Cindy Lillie           F 55-59    360/418     1:58:08   17:22     3:47:23
11046 Susan Allread          F 60-64    170/207     1:57:25   17:22     3:47:24
11047 Kimberly Matthys       F 18-24    899/910     1:58:08   17:22     3:47:26
11048 Mary Beth Donelan      F 55-59    361/418     1:49:46   17:22     3:47:28
11049 Mary Ann Donelan       F 50-54    577/629     1:49:46   17:23     3:47:32
11050 Mary Kelley            F 45-49    729/789     2:00:50   17:23     3:47:34
11051 Lisa Wetterich         F 55-59    362/418     2:01:39   17:23     3:47:38
11052 Tarah Berning          F 30-34  1074/1109     2:01:39   17:23     3:47:38
11053 Lisa Been              F 45-49    730/789     1:54:26   17:23     3:47:41
11054 Lydia Fitzpatrick      F 35-39   987/1029     1:58:53   17:24     3:47:55
11055 Susie Showers          F 65-69      58/69     1:58:53   17:24     3:47:55
11056 David Powers           M 55-59    298/309     1:57:52   17:25     3:47:58
11057 Alexis Downing         F 60-64    171/207     1:57:54   17:25     3:47:58
11058 Lyn Powers             M 55-59    299/309     1:57:53   17:25     3:47:59
11059 G L Payton             M 60-64    146/156     2:01:13   17:25     3:48:03
11060 Elizabeth Otten        F 30-34  1075/1109     2:03:07   17:25     3:48:05
11061 Melissa Stier          F 35-39   988/1029     2:03:08   17:25     3:48:05
11062 Heather Riker          F 30-34  1076/1109     1:45:04   17:25     3:48:05
11063 Mark McKenney          M 55-59    300/309     1:58:57   17:25     3:48:06
11064 Stephanie Powers       F 25-29  1061/1087     1:58:52   17:25     3:48:07
11065 Yvonne Scheiderer      F 50-54    578/629     2:03:53   17:27     3:48:36
11066 Cindy Collins          F 50-54    579/629     2:03:53   17:27     3:48:36
11067 Erin Hummeldorf        F 18-24    900/910     2:03:55   17:28     3:48:36
11068 Christine McCane       F 45-49    731/789     1:52:58   17:28     3:48:36
11069 Tom Hils               M 60-64    147/156     1:59:44   17:28     3:48:39
11070 Mickey Hils            F 60-64    172/207     1:59:44   17:28     3:48:39
11071 Tina Abplanalp         F 30-34  1077/1109     1:59:41   17:28     3:48:39
11072 Ella Paige             F 45-49    732/789     1:56:15   17:28     3:48:41
11073 Tracy Blair            F 40-44    869/918     1:56:15   17:28     3:48:41
11074 Pam Stringer           F 40-44    870/918     1:55:30   17:28     3:48:43
11075 Sara Jones             F 40-44    871/918     1:56:00   17:28     3:48:45
11076 Christan Powers        F 45-49    733/789     1:57:06   17:28     3:48:45
11077 Lynn Groh              F 60-64    173/207     1:59:24   17:29     3:48:52
11078 Shirlee Cassidy        F 60-64    174/207     1:59:25   17:29     3:48:53
11079 Chad Cassidy           M 40-44    506/509     1:55:23   17:29     3:48:56
11080 Linda Bode Phinney     F 50-54    580/629     1:55:23   17:29     3:48:56
11081 Tammy Morefield        F 35-39   989/1029     2:00:52   17:29     3:49:00
11082 Mary Beth Lampe        F 55-59    363/418     1:59:41   17:29     3:49:01
11083 Kelly Stephens         F 40-44    872/918     1:59:42   17:29     3:49:02
11084 Nettie Messer          F 65-69      59/69     2:00:59   17:30     3:49:04
11085 Barbara Norris         F 65-69      60/69     2:00:59   17:30     3:49:05
11086 Amy Sears              F 35-39   990/1029     2:00:54   17:30     3:49:06
11087 Brian Sears            M 50-54    402/412     2:00:56   17:30     3:49:10
11088 Robert Platt           M 55-59    301/309     2:00:55   17:31     3:49:20
11089 Megan Trowbridge       F 35-39   991/1029     1:49:47   17:31     3:49:28
11090 Tim Joslin             M 50-54    403/412     1:58:37   17:32     3:49:31
11091 Paula Jameison-Wolfe   F 40-44    873/918     1:55:23   17:32     3:49:33
11092 David Wolfe            M 50-54    404/412     1:58:50   17:32     3:49:34
11093 Gretchen Ball          F 45-49    734/789     2:00:35   17:33     3:49:42
11094 Kelly Petrey           F 35-39   992/1029     2:00:35   17:33     3:49:42
11095 Holly Knox             F 35-39   993/1029     2:00:35   17:33     3:49:42
11096 Anne Biederman         F 50-54    581/629     1:47:10   17:33     3:49:46
11097 Michelle Skaggs        F 45-49    735/789     1:53:54   17:33     3:49:50
11098 Carey Oliphant         F 45-49    736/789     1:55:11   17:33     3:49:50
11099 Susan McMillen         F 55-59    364/418     1:53:10   17:33     3:49:51
11100 Connie Selby           F 50-54    582/629     1:58:45   17:34     3:49:55
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11101 Leah Rottinghouse      F 30-34  1078/1109     1:58:45   17:34     3:49:55
11102 Sandra Ruble           F 50-54    583/629     2:03:55   17:34     3:49:58
11103 Miranda Norman         F 40-44    874/918     2:03:54   17:34     3:49:58
11104 Sally Lloyd            F 60-64    175/207     2:04:27   17:34     3:50:03
11105 Dionn Tron             F 60-64    176/207     2:04:27   17:34     3:50:04
11106 Gayle Horton           F 45-49    737/789     1:57:33   17:34     3:50:05
11107 Brooklyn Anderson      F 35-39   994/1029     1:59:53   17:34     3:50:07
11108 Erica Smith-Forth      F 35-39   995/1029     1:59:47   17:35     3:50:14
11109 Sarah Kelly            F 25-29  1062/1087     2:09:14   17:35     3:50:18
11110 Carly Gilbert          F 25-29  1063/1087     2:09:14   17:35     3:50:18
11111 Julia Hearnsberger     F 60-64    177/207     1:57:16   17:35     3:50:21
11112 Heather Peterson       F 45-49    738/789     1:57:54   17:36     3:50:23
11113 Cynthia Fairbairn      F 45-49    739/789     2:00:16   17:36     3:50:28
11114 Katrina Fischer        F 55-59    365/418     2:00:18   17:36     3:50:31
11115 Danielle Eha           F 45-49    740/789     2:00:17   17:36     3:50:31
11116 Karen Brooks           F 01-17    114/115     2:00:04   17:36     3:50:31
11117 Linda Schwartzstein    F 60-64    178/207     2:00:05   17:36     3:50:32
11118 Catherine Fischer      F 25-29  1064/1087     2:00:17   17:36     3:50:32
11119 Bonita Edwards         F 55-59    366/418     2:00:17   17:36     3:50:32
11120 Jenn Greer             F 45-49    741/789     2:05:32   17:38     3:50:48
11121 Mary Moore             F 40-44    875/918     2:05:32   17:38     3:50:48
11122 Larry Diefenbach       M 65-69      62/72     1:54:28   17:38     3:50:52
11123 Sandrine Whitcomb      F 40-44    876/918     2:02:17   17:40     3:51:14
11124 Sabine Hansen          F 01-17    115/115     1:50:44   17:41     3:51:28
11125 Robin Frederick        F 25-29  1065/1087     1:52:24   17:41     3:51:29
11126 Michelle Hansen        F 40-44    877/918     1:50:44   17:41     3:51:30
11127 Keely Mick             F 18-24    901/910     1:52:24   17:41     3:51:30
11128 Megan Vogel            F 18-24    902/910     2:04:12   17:41     3:51:30
11129 Glen Vogel             M 55-59    302/309     2:04:10   17:41     3:51:30
11130 Emily Mihou Burke      F 30-34  1079/1109     1:53:00   17:41     3:51:31
11131 Lisa Waldrop           F 45-49    742/789     1:56:37   17:41     3:51:31
11132 Deborah Hunt           F 55-59    367/418     1:55:47   17:41     3:51:32
11133 Dave Burke             M 35-39    623/629     1:53:00   17:41     3:51:32
11134 Jennifer Parris        F 50-54    584/629     2:03:57   17:41     3:51:37
11135 Jill Kempf             F 45-49    743/789     2:04:08   17:41     3:51:38
11136 Nancy Walls            F 50-54    585/629     2:02:29   17:43     3:52:03
11137 Lisa Schmid            F 25-29  1066/1087     2:02:30   17:43     3:52:03
11138 Michael Schultz        M 25-29    569/577     2:02:29   17:43     3:52:03
11139 Lindsey Craddock       F 25-29  1067/1087     2:02:31   17:43     3:52:05
11140 Kerry Carlos           F 60-64    179/207     1:59:01   17:44     3:52:10
11141 Mary Beth Williams     F 60-64    180/207     2:02:18   17:44     3:52:12
11142 Julie Strobel          F 30-34  1080/1109     2:02:16   17:44     3:52:13
11143 Cynthia Grundy         F 40-44    878/918     1:54:48   17:44     3:52:16
11144 Jessica Sackett        F 50-54    586/629     2:02:16   17:44     3:52:16
11145 Jennifer Gerhardt      F 60-64    181/207     2:02:17   17:44     3:52:16
11146 Jeanne Wetzel          F 45-49    744/789     1:54:49   17:44     3:52:16
11147 Erica Steen            F 40-44    879/918     2:01:35   17:45     3:52:29
11148 Aime Marsh             F 35-39   996/1029     1:57:55   17:45     3:52:29
11149 Dina Gomaa             F 40-44    880/918     2:01:01   17:45     3:52:32
11150 Jennifer Stuttler      F 35-39   997/1029     2:01:01   17:45     3:52:32
11151 Dwight Butler          M 70-74      20/23     2:03:27   17:46     3:52:42
11152 Colleen Marchionda     F 50-54    587/629     2:01:40   17:47     3:52:52
11153 Kathy Crane            F 55-59    368/418     2:01:41   17:47     3:52:53
11154 Karlene Herman         F 65-69      61/69     1:58:40   17:47     3:52:53
11155 Pam Wilson             F 55-59    369/418     1:58:41   17:47     3:52:54
11156 Joann Payne            F 55-59    370/418     1:58:42   17:47     3:52:55
11157 Jonathan Grimes        M 45-49    487/495     2:14:15   17:48     3:53:01
11158 Clarence Head          M 65-69      63/72     2:03:30   17:48     3:53:02
11159 Michele Head           F 60-64    182/207     2:03:30   17:48     3:53:02
11160 Lucy Crowley           F 30-34  1081/1109     1:59:39   17:48     3:53:07
11161 Barbara Caramanian     F 60-64    183/207     2:06:11   17:48     3:53:08
11162 John Burke             M 40-44    507/509     2:06:04   17:48     3:53:09
11163 John Caramanian        M 40-44    508/509     2:06:05   17:48     3:53:09
11164 Tracey Heck            F 50-54    588/629     2:06:09   17:48     3:53:10
11165 Lori Caramanian        F 45-49    745/789     2:06:06   17:48     3:53:10
11166 Kitty Schmidt          F 65-69      62/69     1:59:41   17:48     3:53:10
11167 Jennifer Michael       F 40-44    881/918     2:00:22   17:49     3:53:14
11168 Pamela Hodge           F 50-54    589/629     2:01:24   17:50     3:53:25
11169 Mary Massingale        F 45-49    746/789     2:01:25   17:50     3:53:26
11170 Catherine MacEachen    F 55-59    371/418     2:04:30   17:50     3:53:27
11171 Kelly Trush            F 35-39   998/1029     2:04:30   17:50     3:53:27
11172 Amy Leindecker         F 40-44    882/918     2:00:01   17:50     3:53:30
11173 Catherine Alderman     F 45-49    747/789     2:05:20   17:50     3:53:31
11174 Anne Buescher          F 40-44    883/918     1:54:41   17:51     3:53:45
11175 Sarah Michel           F 25-29  1068/1087     1:54:41   17:51     3:53:45
11176 Mike Fremont           M 90-98        1/1     1:56:32   17:52     3:54:00
11177 Virginia Briede        F 45-49    748/789     1:58:26   17:52     3:54:02
11178 Keri Oconnell          F 45-49    749/789     1:58:27   17:52     3:54:03
11179 Rebecca Decerbo        F 30-34  1082/1109     2:02:48   17:53     3:54:05
11180 Christopher Leindecker M 01-17      76/78     2:00:01   17:53     3:54:11
11181 Catherine Jonas        F 25-29  1069/1087     2:03:41   17:53     3:54:14
11182 Gina Witko             F 35-39   999/1029     2:03:41   17:53     3:54:14
11183 Carri Burgjohann       F 25-29  1070/1087     2:04:14   17:54     3:54:18
11184 Marsha Schmeltzer      F 35-39  1000/1029     2:02:15   17:54     3:54:18
11185 Linda Girbert          F 60-64    184/207     2:06:03   17:54     3:54:23
11186 Paula Kaminski         F 55-59    372/418     2:06:05   17:54     3:54:23
11187 Dale Fryer             M 55-59    303/309     2:06:04   17:54     3:54:24
11188 Monique Van Vuren      F 50-54    590/629     2:00:00   17:55     3:54:30
11189 Raymond Van Vuren      M 65-69      64/72     2:00:01   17:55     3:54:34
11190 Joyce Spiegler         F 75-79        4/4     1:57:10   17:55     3:54:34
11191 Valerie Daley          F 30-34  1083/1109     1:57:52   17:55     3:54:43
11192 Allicha Daley          F 55-59    373/418     1:57:52   17:56     3:54:43
11193 M J Johnson            F 55-59    374/418     2:08:10   17:56     3:54:46
11194 Tamara Andersson       F 50-54    591/629     2:08:19   17:56     3:54:55
11195 Kathy Eoff             F 45-49    750/789     1:59:56   17:57     3:55:00
11196 Luanne Hogg            F 50-54    592/629     1:59:59   17:57     3:55:00
11197 Tracy Mullins          F 45-49    751/789     2:00:01   17:57     3:55:01
11198 Pat Lewis              F 55-59    375/418     2:00:00   17:57     3:55:01
11199 Tina Buttelwerth       F 55-59    376/418     2:00:34   17:58     3:55:14
11200 Johnny Nuttin          M 35-39    624/629     2:04:26   17:58     3:55:16
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11201 Tammy Hussels          F 45-49    752/789     1:52:02   17:58     3:55:21
11202 Tammy Deegan           F 40-44    884/918     1:52:03   17:58     3:55:22
11203 Benjamin Parker        M 35-39    625/629     2:04:25   17:59     3:55:25
11204 Brandy Anderson Taggar F 40-44    885/918     2:06:33   17:59     3:55:35
11205 Shellee Jenkins        F 45-49    753/789     2:04:27   18:00     3:55:36
11206 Melissa Denham         F 45-49    754/789     2:04:27   18:00     3:55:36
11207 Dustin Sallee          M 35-39    626/629     1:52:57   18:00     3:55:37
11208 Jozi Erickson          F 18-24    903/910     2:01:14   18:00     3:55:41
11209 Suzanne Erickson       F 45-49    755/789     2:01:16   18:00     3:55:45
11210 Linda Larsen           F 60-64    185/207     2:04:15   18:00     3:55:45
11211 Patricia Hubert        F 60-64    186/207     2:04:16   18:00     3:55:46
11212 Joshua Hubert          M 25-29    570/577     2:04:16   18:00     3:55:46
11213 Jeannie Smith          F 35-39  1001/1029     2:00:10   18:00     3:55:46
11214 Rupak Swali            M 55-59    304/309     2:00:19   18:00     3:55:46
11215 Karen Nolen            F 45-49    756/789     2:00:10   18:00     3:55:47
11216 Julia Campbell         F 40-44    886/918     2:02:05   18:00     3:55:48
11217 Michelle Kinsworthy    F 40-44    887/918     2:02:06   18:00     3:55:48
11218 Nicole Sieg            F 30-34  1084/1109     1:55:16   18:01     3:55:50
11219 Pam Dunaway            F 60-64    187/207     1:56:08   18:01     3:55:53
11220 Marguerite Van Orsdel  F 65-69      63/69     2:06:04   18:01     3:55:53
11221 Mary Patricia Brady    F 45-49    757/789     1:59:05   18:01     3:55:54
11222 Mary Ann McGraw        F 70-74      19/21     1:58:13   18:01     3:55:58
11223 Janine Tismo           F 40-44    888/918     2:01:04   18:01     3:55:59
11224 Camilla Whitman        F 40-44    889/918     2:01:04   18:01     3:56:00
11225 Deana Robinson         F 45-49    758/789     2:01:04   18:01     3:56:00
11226 Rita Jagoditz          F 60-64    188/207     1:58:16   18:01     3:56:01
11227 Marianne Amerine       F 60-64    189/207     2:06:03   18:02     3:56:03
11228 Elisabeth Kemper       F 65-69      64/69     2:06:03   18:02     3:56:10
11229 Katie Valker           F 18-24    904/910     1:54:35   18:02     3:56:11
11230 Deborah Silva          F 35-39  1002/1029     1:55:43   18:02     3:56:12
11231 Deborah Kern           F 60-64    190/207     1:56:38   18:03     3:56:24
11232 Samantha Rogers        F 35-39  1003/1029     1:59:13   18:03     3:56:24
11233 Cecil McNeary          M 50-54    405/412     1:58:57   18:04     3:56:30
11234 Renetta Jordan         F 45-49    759/789     1:59:00   18:04     3:56:32
11235 Emily Smith            F 35-39  1004/1029     2:08:34   18:04     3:56:34
11236 Virginia Klein         F 35-39  1005/1029     2:08:34   18:04     3:56:34
11237 Peg Baldock            F 60-64    191/207     2:08:34   18:04     3:56:35
11238 Linda Sterling         F 55-59    377/418     1:59:05   18:05     3:56:44
11239 Beth McCarty           F 55-59    378/418     1:59:04   18:05     3:56:44
11240 James Patterson        M 60-64    148/156     1:57:29   18:05     3:56:53
11241 Ellen Otto             F 35-39  1006/1029     2:05:25   18:06     3:56:58
11242 Anita Hopkins          F 35-39  1007/1029     2:06:04   18:07     3:57:16
11243 Deb Belew              F 45-49    760/789     2:02:13   18:08     3:57:25
11244 Shannon Soell          F 40-44    890/918     2:02:13   18:08     3:57:25
11245 Etta Jones             F 50-54    593/629     2:00:22   18:08     3:57:26
11246 Samantha Dailey        F 18-24    905/910     1:58:12   18:08     3:57:30
11247 Timothy Brancamp       M 50-54    406/412     2:04:14   18:08     3:57:30
11248 Julie Brancamp         F 50-54    594/629     2:04:15   18:08     3:57:30
11249 Kim Kincaid            F 45-49    761/789     1:59:51   18:08     3:57:32
11250 Frederick Hicks        M 25-29    571/577     1:45:35   18:09     3:57:37
11251 Brenda Sellmeyer       F 60-64    192/207     2:03:30   18:09     3:57:39
11252 Maria I Tellez-Giron   F 40-44    891/918     2:06:10   18:09     3:57:39
11253 Diana Villa            F 35-39  1008/1029     2:06:10   18:09     3:57:39
11254 Sandy Adams            F 50-54    595/629     2:03:30   18:09     3:57:40
11255 Kim Dailey             F 45-49    762/789     1:58:14   18:09     3:57:41
11256 Andrew Belding         M 30-34    621/623     1:14:11   18:09     3:57:41
11257 Richard Belding        M 70-74      21/23     2:03:13   18:09     3:57:41
11258 Julia Camarda          F 50-54    596/629     2:07:08   18:09     3:57:41
11259 Randi Dailey           F 18-24    906/910     1:58:13   18:09     3:57:42
11260 Antonia Williams       F 30-34  1085/1109     1:58:12   18:09     3:57:43
11261 Marie Martin           F 45-49    763/789     2:03:08   18:09     3:57:45
11262 Felicia Watson         F 50-54    597/629     2:03:08   18:09     3:57:45
11263 Jeffrey Jones          M 50-54    407/412     1:58:08   18:10     3:57:47
11264 Rosemary Hill          F 50-54    598/629     2:03:51   18:10     3:57:48
11265 Valerie Costello       F 55-59    379/418     2:03:51   18:10     3:57:48
11266 Olivia Reynolds        F 35-39  1009/1029     1:59:30   18:10     3:57:57
11267 Howard McEwen          M 45-49    488/495     2:04:18   18:10     3:57:57
11268 Alicia McEwen          F 45-49    764/789     2:04:19   18:10     3:57:57
11269 Katherine Kreiner      F 25-29  1071/1087     2:05:04   18:11     3:58:02
11270 Phillip Kreiner        M 25-29    572/577     2:05:05   18:11     3:58:03
11271 Jason Perkins          M 35-39    627/629     2:04:32   18:11     3:58:12
11272 Samantha Gerwe-Perkins F 35-39  1010/1029     2:04:32   18:11     3:58:12
11273 Frank McGucken         M 55-59    305/309     2:07:36   18:11     3:58:12
11274 Kimberly McGucken      F 55-59    380/418     2:07:36   18:11     3:58:12
11275 Laurie Molloy          F 45-49    765/789     1:58:32   18:12     3:58:16
11276 Mary Ellis             F 55-59    381/418     2:07:07   18:12     3:58:23
11277 Crystal Stephens       F 35-39  1011/1029     2:07:07   18:12     3:58:24
11278 Kristen Pearless       F 40-44    892/918     1:57:09   18:13     3:58:26
11279 Caitlyn Riley          F 25-29  1072/1087     1:57:15   18:13     3:58:29
11280 Victoria Hughes        F 25-29  1073/1087     2:03:31   18:14     3:58:41
11281 Kody Becker            M 01-17      77/78     2:05:11   18:15     3:58:52
11282 Jamie Becker           F 30-34  1086/1109     2:05:11   18:15     3:58:53
11283 Vaibhav Ghule          M 45-49    489/495     2:02:47   18:15     3:59:05
11284 Julia Robinson         F 55-59    382/418     2:03:46   18:16     3:59:16
11285 Debi Handley           F 50-54    599/629     2:03:46   18:16     3:59:16
11286 Emily Greer            F 25-29  1074/1087     2:08:27   18:17     3:59:25
11287 Bryan Greer            M 35-39    628/629     2:08:27   18:17     3:59:25
11288 Kathy Bolden           F 50-54    600/629     2:04:05   18:17     3:59:26
11289 Beth W Russell         F 50-54    601/629     2:03:55   18:17     3:59:26
11290 Angi Lanciano          F 45-49    766/789     2:02:25   18:18     3:59:40
11291 Elijah Rathnow         M 01-17      78/78     1:59:43   18:19     3:59:45
11292 Gayle Lemoine          F 55-59    383/418     2:04:05   18:19     3:59:45
11293 Robin Rathnow          F 40-44    893/918     1:59:36   18:19     3:59:45
11294 David Rathnow          M 25-29    573/577     1:59:45   18:19     3:59:46
11295 Jennifer McClellan     F 35-39  1012/1029     1:59:49   18:19     3:59:50
11296 Peggy Kastelic         F 50-54    602/629     2:05:48   18:20     3:59:58
11297 Cathy Newman           F 50-54    603/629     2:05:49   18:20     3:59:58
11298 Beth Wentz             F 55-59    384/418     2:05:50   18:20     4:00:01
11299 Linda Bolin            F 65-69      65/69     2:04:00   18:21     4:00:11
11300 Barbara Polus          F 55-59    385/418     2:07:42   18:21     4:00:15
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11301 Ed Polus               M 65-69      65/72     2:07:42   18:21     4:00:17
11302 Melinda Wise           F 35-39  1013/1029     2:02:38   18:21     4:00:19
11303 Laurie McInerney       F 60-64    193/207     2:03:46   18:22     4:00:25
11304 Brenda Jones           F 45-49    767/789     2:00:00   18:22     4:00:27
11305 Deborah Gierke         F 50-54    604/629     2:00:01   18:22     4:00:28
11306 Stacey West            F 45-49    768/789     2:00:00   18:22     4:00:28
11307 Bari Thornberry        F 40-44    894/918     2:03:47   18:22     4:00:29
11308 Elizabeth Figg         F 30-34  1087/1109     2:00:39   18:23     4:00:47
11309 Sheila Sullivan        F 40-44    895/918     2:03:38   18:24     4:00:53
11310 Melissa Slayman        F 30-34  1088/1109     2:03:39   18:24     4:00:54
11311 Karen Miorin           F 40-44    896/918     2:00:28   18:24     4:00:56
11312 Mary Lynn Astles       F 45-49    769/789     2:02:38   18:24     4:00:58
11313 Erin Rafi              F 45-49    770/789     2:00:28   18:24     4:01:00
11314 Debbie Wagner          F 55-59    386/418     2:00:28   18:24     4:01:00
11315 Victoria Mollo         F 45-49    771/789     2:05:05   18:25     4:01:06
11316 Bruce Worth            M 45-49    490/495     2:06:07   18:26     4:01:26
11317 Todd Haidet            M 50-54    408/412     2:02:38   18:26     4:01:26
11318 Dale Baker             M 45-49    491/495     2:06:08   18:26     4:01:27
11319 Dave Astles            M 45-49    492/495     2:02:39   18:26     4:01:27
11320 Tracy Hillebrand       F 50-54    605/629     2:04:13   18:27     4:01:34
11321 Peggy Meiners          F 55-59    387/418     2:04:14   18:27     4:01:38
11322 Johannah Moran         F 55-59    388/418     2:08:02   18:28     4:01:45
11323 Emilie Dressler        F 60-64    194/207     2:04:36   18:30     4:02:14
11324 Toni McKimm            F 55-59    389/418     2:04:37   18:30     4:02:14
11325 Sandra Carazo          F 50-54    606/629     2:09:06   18:30     4:02:16
11326 Ana Carazo             F 50-54    607/629     2:09:05   18:30     4:02:16
11327 Patricia Warburg       F 55-59    390/418     2:07:43   18:30     4:02:17
11328 Mary Matson            F 60-64    195/207     2:07:43   18:30     4:02:17
11329 Patty Ryan             F 50-54    608/629     2:07:43   18:30     4:02:17
11330 Doris Woodruff         F 55-59    391/418     2:07:42   18:30     4:02:17
11331 Gina Schneider         F 55-59    392/418     2:07:45   18:30     4:02:18
11332 Joyce Wheeler          F 35-39  1014/1029     2:16:44   18:33     4:02:51
11333 Mary Kay Chuey         F 65-69      66/69     1:49:00   18:33     4:02:52
11334 Bev Boggano            F 55-59    393/418     2:04:12   18:33     4:02:54
11335 Erin Napier            F 35-39  1015/1029     2:05:57   18:33     4:02:56
11336 Julia Napier           F 18-24    907/910     2:05:58   18:33     4:02:56
11337 Kelly Davey            F 50-54    609/629     2:07:49   18:33     4:02:59
11338 Marcia Erickson        F 40-44    897/918     2:00:34   18:34     4:03:05
11339 Susan Dunn-Fangman     F 50-54    610/629     2:00:34   18:34     4:03:08
11340 Melissa Kincaid        F 30-34  1089/1109     2:02:18   18:36     4:03:35
11341 Meranda Goins          F 18-24    908/910     2:02:25   18:36     4:03:39
11342 Angie Neal             F 40-44    898/918     2:02:26   18:36     4:03:39
11343 Beth Thomas            F 30-34  1090/1109     2:06:33   18:36     4:03:39
11344 Antonia Knouse         F 25-29  1075/1087     2:08:34   18:36     4:03:40
11345 Linda Flippin          F 55-59    394/418     2:05:50   18:37     4:03:46
11346 Catherine Yost         F 55-59    395/418     2:07:56   18:37     4:03:51
11347 Catherine McDannold    F 60-64    196/207     2:05:51   18:37     4:03:52
11348 Betty Greider          F 50-54    611/629     2:02:04   18:38     4:03:54
11349 Steven Greider         M 65-69      66/72     2:02:03   18:38     4:03:57
11350 Nancy Snow             F 50-54    612/629     2:02:18   18:39     4:04:09
11351 Aimee Cotter           F 40-44    899/918     2:05:36   18:39     4:04:19
11352 Barb Dunlavy           F 70-74      20/21     2:04:53   18:41     4:04:33
11353 Linda Reigel           F 55-59    396/418     2:00:54   18:42     4:04:49
11354 Mary Ann Durnwald      F 50-54    613/629     2:00:53   18:42     4:04:49
11355 Beth Moores            F 55-59    397/418     2:05:35   18:43     4:05:01
11356 Susan Dyer             F 60-64    197/207     2:05:40   18:43     4:05:09
11357 Terry Dyer             M 60-64    149/156     2:05:39   18:44     4:05:12
11358 Jeanette Phelps        F 45-49    772/789     2:03:39   18:44     4:05:13
11359 John Phelps            M 25-29    574/577     2:00:33   18:44     4:05:14
11360 Kristen Wilker         F 18-24    909/910     2:00:33   18:44     4:05:14
11361 Teresa Frazer          F 50-54    614/629     2:06:01   18:44     4:05:15
11362 Julie Hammons          F 45-49    773/789     2:06:38   18:45     4:05:27
11363 Megan Cooney           F 50-54    615/629     2:10:07   18:45     4:05:29
11364 Patti Jervis           F 45-49    774/789     2:06:40   18:45     4:05:30
11365 Amanda Willoughby      F 35-39  1016/1029     2:08:05   18:45     4:05:30
11366 David Giles            M 50-54    409/412     2:10:40   18:45     4:05:33
11367 Ellen Katz             F 45-49    775/789     2:10:39   18:45     4:05:33
11368 Robbin Holliday        F 60-64    198/207     2:10:44   18:45     4:05:35
11369 Jeff Bailey            M 50-54    410/412     1:53:07   18:46     4:05:44
11370 Julie Dawson           F 40-44    900/918     2:04:44   18:46     4:05:44
11371 Cassidy Bailey         F 18-24    910/910     1:53:08   18:46     4:05:44
11372 Annie Brown            F 40-44    901/918     2:04:43   18:46     4:05:44
11373 Diana Simpson          F 30-34  1091/1109     1:58:59   18:47     4:05:54
11374 Susan Parker           F 35-39  1017/1029     2:04:31   18:49     4:06:19
11375 Leslie Woody           F 35-39  1018/1029     2:07:58   18:52     4:06:58
11376 Emily Mather           F 35-39  1019/1029     2:07:59   18:52     4:06:58
11377 Eileene Evans          F 45-49    776/789     2:01:26   18:52     4:07:02
11378 Kaylyn Riley           F 25-29  1076/1087     2:01:25   18:52     4:07:03
11379 Michelle Taulbee       F 25-29  1077/1087     2:02:11   18:52     4:07:04
11380 Geoffrey Joseph        M 25-29    575/577     2:02:09   18:52     4:07:04
11381 Ashley Finke           F 25-29  1078/1087     2:09:47   18:52     4:07:08
11382 Marie Garrison         F 60-64    199/207     2:06:26   18:55     4:07:39
11383 Lashonda Routt         F 40-44    902/918     2:02:12   18:55     4:07:42
11384 Mona Ellison           F 45-49    777/789     2:08:11   18:59     4:08:41
11385 Linda Browning         F 50-54    616/629     2:08:09   19:00     4:08:43
11386 Robyn Mitchell         F 45-49    778/789     2:04:57   19:01     4:08:55
11387 Brian Wallen           M 45-49    493/495     2:04:56   19:01     4:08:55
11388 Kristin Szava          F 55-59    398/418     2:13:30   19:03     4:09:33
11389 Linda Maimone          F 60-64    200/207     2:13:30   19:04     4:09:34
11390 Steven Thomas          M 60-64    150/156     2:13:32   19:04     4:09:44
11391 Robert Wilson          M 30-34    622/623     2:12:12   19:05     4:09:49
11392 Beth Tracy Kaliski     F 50-54    617/629     2:12:09   19:05     4:09:49
11393 Clare Wilson           F 30-34  1092/1109     2:12:09   19:05     4:09:49
11394 Elisa Baier            F 35-39  1020/1029     2:16:39   19:05     4:09:52
11395 Dawn Nelson            F 55-59    399/418     2:05:23   19:08     4:10:29
11396 Karen Zambello         F 45-49    779/789     2:03:12   19:08     4:10:31
11397 Susan Haidet           F 50-54    618/629     2:03:13   19:08     4:10:32
11398 Ellis Payne            M 70-74      22/23     2:10:23   19:09     4:10:49
11399 Terry Payne            M 50-54    411/412     2:10:24   19:09     4:10:49
11400 Julie Maxwell          F 30-34  1093/1109     2:04:06   19:10     4:11:03
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11401 Valerie Silensky       F 40-44    903/918     2:04:07   19:10     4:11:06
11402 Connie Douglass        F 60-64    201/207     2:01:16   19:12     4:11:23
11403 Usha Jayaraman         F 60-64    202/207     2:10:56   19:12     4:11:27
11404 Tamara Tolar           F 30-34  1094/1109     2:11:01   19:15     4:12:00
11405 Tenisha Riley          F 30-34  1095/1109     2:11:02   19:15     4:12:01
11406 Sherri McRobert        F 50-54    619/629     2:07:56   19:16     4:12:23
11407 Daniel Conway          M 60-64    151/156     2:10:07   19:18     4:12:39
11408 Lisa Moore             F 45-49    780/789     2:04:44   19:18     4:12:45
11409 Jeanne Sanker          F 55-59    400/418     2:04:44   19:18     4:12:45
11410 Jo Ann Asalone         F 55-59    401/418     2:11:35   19:20     4:13:08
11411 Alice Anderson         F 55-59    402/418     2:11:36   19:20     4:13:09
11412 Bipin Das              M 55-59    306/309     2:07:43   19:20     4:13:13
11413 Kerry Daugherty        F 60-64    203/207     2:12:43   19:21     4:13:28
11414 Jillian Daugherty      F 25-29  1079/1087     2:12:43   19:22     4:13:38
11415 Candace Adams          F 45-49    781/789     2:04:47   19:25     4:14:13
11416 Ellen Irvin            F 50-54    620/629     2:04:47   19:25     4:14:18
11417 Lina Patel             F 40-44    904/918     2:08:49   19:25     4:14:20
11418 Roger Griffitts        M 65-69      67/72     2:10:33   19:26     4:14:29
11419 Lisa Niles             F 40-44    905/918     2:12:13   19:27     4:14:43
11420 Roy Rhodes             M 55-59    307/309     2:13:02   19:28     4:14:49
11421 James Rhodes           M 60-64    152/156     2:13:02   19:28     4:14:50
11422 Danielle Pierson       F 30-34  1096/1109     2:11:59   19:28     4:14:51
11423 Kellie Moser           F 30-34  1097/1109     2:12:01   19:28     4:14:51
11424 Rebecca Stang          F 35-39  1021/1029     2:12:01   19:28     4:14:52
11425 Connie Ward            F 45-49    782/789     2:12:01   19:28     4:14:52
11426 Britaney Martin        F 25-29  1080/1087     2:11:59   19:28     4:14:52
11427 Jay Rissover           M 55-59    308/309     2:12:01   19:28     4:14:52
11428 Marie Hill             F 50-54    621/629     2:07:01   19:28     4:14:54
11429 Darla Moore            F 50-54    622/629     2:07:02   19:28     4:14:55
11430 Nick Vehr              M 25-29    576/577     2:09:14   19:30     4:15:18
11431 Mary Gaffey            F 30-34  1098/1109     2:09:17   19:30     4:15:19
11432 Laura Vehr             F 25-29  1081/1087     2:09:14   19:30     4:15:19
11433 Laura Vehr             F 55-59    403/418     2:09:15   19:30     4:15:19
11434 Dominaque Cooper       F 25-29  1082/1087     2:14:07   19:30     4:15:23
11435 Charrise Collier       F 25-29  1083/1087     2:14:07   19:30     4:15:23
11436 Allen Walls            M 65-69      68/72     2:13:28   19:30     4:15:24
11437 Robert Whalen          M 65-69      69/72     2:13:28   19:30     4:15:24
11438 Stella Volmer          F 65-69      67/69     2:08:51   19:33     4:15:56
11439 Marguerite Hotz-Sampog F 55-59    404/418     1:49:55   19:35     4:16:22
11440 Terry Murray           M 60-64    153/156     1:50:01   19:35     4:16:22
11441 Lisa Davis             F 50-54    623/629     2:11:47   19:35     4:16:23
11442 Shawnie Dukes          F 45-49    783/789     2:11:49   19:35     4:16:25
11443 Erin Schofield         F 35-39  1022/1029     2:10:46   19:38     4:17:03
11444 Joan Robinson          F 65-69      68/69     2:10:46   19:38     4:17:03
11445 Larry Robinson         M 65-69      70/72     2:10:46   19:38     4:17:03
11446 Barbara Beiderbeck     F 70-74      21/21     2:11:27   19:38     4:17:11
11447 Janella Albright       F 35-39  1023/1029     1:56:09   19:39     4:17:21
11448 Jen Kasperson          F 30-34  1099/1109     1:56:43   19:39     4:17:22
11449 Ken Schepers           M 65-69      71/72     2:05:00   19:39     4:17:24
11450 Cindy Carroll          F 30-34  1100/1109     2:14:14   19:40     4:17:32
11451 Rebecca Gruesbeck      F 55-59    405/418     2:07:43   19:41     4:17:51
11452 Peter Sampogna         M 60-64    154/156     2:05:00   19:42     4:17:52
11453 Angie Martin           F 40-44    906/918     2:10:18   19:43     4:18:05
11454 Anne Bittman           F 40-44    907/918     2:10:18   19:43     4:18:05
11455 Marshall Jones         M 75-79        8/9     2:14:43   19:43     4:18:17
11456 Monica Russell         F 55-59    406/418     2:13:40   19:46     4:18:49
11457 Jeanna Smith           F 55-59    407/418     2:12:18   19:47     4:19:00
11458 Jay Foonberg           M 75-79        9/9     2:13:41   19:49     4:19:24
11459 Mary Tucker            F 65-69      69/69     2:11:52   19:49     4:19:26
11460 Judy Effler            F 55-59    408/418     2:11:57   19:49     4:19:28
11461 Connie Champness       F 30-34  1101/1109     2:11:58   19:49     4:19:29
11462 Alisha Stevenson       F 30-34  1102/1109     2:19:32   19:50     4:19:41
11463 Elizabeth Aldenhagen   F 55-59    409/418     2:00:40   19:52     4:20:09
11464 Kelly Brown            F 35-39  1024/1029     2:07:04   19:53     4:20:16
11465 Margaret Barth         F 40-44    908/918     2:13:50   19:56     4:20:59
11466 Carrie Burg            F 40-44    909/918     2:13:51   19:56     4:20:59
11467 George Rasmussen       M 65-69      72/72     2:14:03   19:58     4:21:25
11468 Dawn Mays              F 40-44    910/918     2:14:04   19:58     4:21:25
11469 Suzanne Reiter         F 45-49    784/789     2:14:09   20:02     4:22:20
11470 Kate Miller            F 60-64    204/207     2:14:09   20:02     4:22:23
11471 Angela Schaffer        F 55-59    410/418     2:17:20   20:06     4:23:16
11472 Shawn Glover           M 45-49    494/495     2:15:26   20:06     4:23:16
11473 Carolyn Glover         F 40-44    911/918     2:15:26   20:06     4:23:16
11474 Dale Vanhemert         F 40-44    912/918     2:14:08   20:07     4:23:27
11475 Kimberly Bauer         F 40-44    913/918     2:14:09   20:07     4:23:27
11476 Anthony Gramaglia      M 25-29    577/577     2:05:52   20:09     4:23:50
11477 Stephanie Neiser       F 25-29  1084/1087     2:19:31   20:18     4:25:47
11478 Tracy Uzzel            F 45-49    785/789     2:13:04   20:18     4:25:47
11479 Theodore Langdon       M 35-39    629/629     2:17:18   20:19     4:26:03
11480 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       12/12     2:29:53   20:20     4:26:17
11481 Beth Eidemiller        F 60-64    205/207     2:03:24   20:23     4:26:58
11482 Amanda Fehlbaum        F 25-29  1085/1087     2:04:52   20:24     4:27:05
11483 Lisa Lorta             F 35-39  1025/1029     2:12:01   20:26     4:27:33
11484 Eric Lorta             M 40-44    509/509     2:12:01   20:26     4:27:34
11485 Milyne Gaden           F 30-34  1103/1109     2:15:43   20:26     4:27:37
11486 Christa Cooper         F 50-54    624/629     2:18:31   20:27     4:27:44
11487 Elan Keeler            F 35-39  1026/1029     2:20:53   20:27     4:27:44
11488 Marlene Rork           F 55-59    411/418     2:20:53   20:27     4:27:45
11489 Cynthia Gill           F 40-44    914/918     2:13:43   20:35     4:29:36
11490 Jennifer Chamblin      F 40-44    915/918     2:13:44   20:35     4:29:36
11491 Charlene Castleberry   F 55-59    412/418     2:19:21   20:37     4:30:02
11492 Pattie Chwalek         F 60-64    206/207     2:15:47   20:40     4:30:34
11493 Maurita Mussawwir      F 35-39  1027/1029     2:15:50   20:40     4:30:37
11494 Alan Fodor             M 60-64    155/156     2:22:37   20:45     4:31:43
11495 Melissa Fugate         F 40-44    916/918               20:54     4:33:37
11496 Michael Smith          M 50-54    412/412     1:04:07   20:57     4:34:23
11497 Elaine Butler          F 60-64    207/207     2:22:23   21:01     4:35:07
11498 Amy Packer             F 40-44    917/918     2:08:55   21:03     4:35:37
11499 Angela Merritt         F 35-39  1028/1029     2:08:54   21:03     4:35:38
11500 Adriana Richey         F 40-44    918/918               21:03     4:35:40
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11501 Gustavo Lopez          M 55-59    309/309               21:03     4:35:40
11502 Carol Earles           F 45-49    786/789     2:27:12   21:04     4:35:47
11503 Teal Clark             F 45-49    787/789     2:27:12   21:04     4:35:51
11504 Tanya Sheets           F 35-39  1029/1029     2:13:29   21:05     4:36:02
11505 Karen Murphy           F 50-54    625/629     2:23:38   21:06     4:36:22
11506 Don Goecke             M 70-74      23/23     2:19:43   21:08     4:36:45
11507 Beverley Goecke        F 55-59    413/418     2:19:44   21:08     4:36:46
11508 Krista Miller          F 50-54    626/629     2:21:42   21:14     4:38:04
11509 Kathie Hays            F 55-59    414/418     2:21:41   21:14     4:38:04
11510 Donna Fairbanks        F 50-54    627/629     2:21:27   21:19     4:39:05
11511 Christine Steele       F 45-49    788/789     2:21:27   21:19     4:39:09
11512 Dianne Greiner         F 55-59    415/418     2:19:21   21:24     4:40:19
11513 Deborah Malloy         F 50-54    628/629     2:19:23   21:24     4:40:20
11514 Jennifer Dunbar        F 30-34  1104/1109     2:07:05   21:29     4:41:14
11515 Gretchen Santiago      F 30-34  1105/1109     2:22:01   21:35     4:42:36
11516 Linda Bauer            F 50-54    629/629     2:22:00   21:35     4:42:38
11517 Lori Bauer             F 25-29  1086/1087     2:21:48   21:35     4:42:38
11518 Nicole Kemplin         F 30-34  1106/1109     2:21:48   21:35     4:42:39
11519 Katie Howell           F 30-34  1107/1109     2:18:52   21:37     4:43:07
11520 Cynthia Ingram         F 55-59    416/418     2:22:25   22:42     4:57:22
11521 Megan Newman           F 30-34  1108/1109     2:22:59   22:46     4:58:07
11522 Ezekiel Newman         M 30-34    623/623     2:22:59   22:46     4:58:07
11523 Dianna Ninio           F 55-59    417/418     2:20:52   22:46     4:58:09
11524 Sara Ninio             F 25-29  1087/1087     2:20:52   22:46     4:58:09
11525 Richard Gabbour        M 45-49    495/495       50:27   22:55     5:00:00
11526 Debi Marklay           F 45-49    789/789     1:57:22   23:44     5:10:43
11527 Cliff Jennings         M 60-64    156/156     1:11:33   27:12     5:56:16
11528 Megan Thomas           F 30-34  1109/1109     1:30:47   33:36     7:19:59
11529 Jacqueline Carier      F 55-59    418/418               35:06     7:39:39
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